
 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301560 03/10/202 202501 5 31 .33 10005 0 Chrysa is Consortium Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30307 21 15/01/2025 202501 360.00 1 0 35 Time To Listen Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30282181 27/01/2025 202501 -3 889.86 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30282181 27/01/2025 202501 -3 889.66 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30282181 27/01/2025 202501 -3 76 .38 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30282181 27/01/2025 202501 3 76 .38 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30282181 27/01/2025 202501 3 889.50 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30282181 27/01/2025 202501 3 889.66 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30282181 27/01/2025 202501 3 890.06 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30303 0 30/01/2025 202501 51.00 1012252 Janine Holmes

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30303 07 06/02/2025 202501 360.00 1 0 35 Time To Listen Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61163 Driving Lessons 30305833 07/02/2025 202501 395.00 1006352 Proac ive Driving

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303021 2 2 /02/2025 202501 608.78 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9106 Ho idays - Service Users 303021 2 2 /02/2025 202501 838.36 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 302909 3 28/02/2025 202501 -3 898.7 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 302909 3 28/02/2025 202501 3 395.67 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 302909 3 28/02/2025 202501 3 898.7 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30307 25 28/02/2025 202501 275.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30292996 01/03/2025 202501 6 766.68 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3029622 01/03/2025 202501 25, 20.00 1001521 Shore care Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306 18 01/03/2025 202501 62 000.00 1008950 Changing Lives Care G oup Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30292957 0 /03/2025 202501 869.0 122809 Barna dos

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3029577 0 /03/2025 202501 327.91 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30296215 0 /03/2025 202501 -5 511.80 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30296215 0 /03/2025 202501 393. 0 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30296215 0 /03/2025 202501 5,118. 0 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30296215 0 /03/2025 202501 5 511.80 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30303 11 05/03/2025 202501 750.00 1 362 Fam ly Act on - Pac-Uk

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30307 33 05/03/2025 202501 00.00 1 0 35 Time To Listen Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30303151 06/03/2025 202501 502.00 1012252 Janine Holmes

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303011 0 07/03/2025 202501 6 728.00 101836 Ofs ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A1802 Leaving Care Team A61152 Leaving Care Grant 3030188 11/03/2025 202501 92 .00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s Stra egy and Vision A1788 Voice & Engagement A 3020 General O fice Expenses 30302635 16/03/2025 202501 357.8 1011680 Paragon Customer Commun cations (London) Lim ted TA Off ce Depot

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s Stra egy and Vision A0525 Safeguarding Chi dren Partnership A 6050 Conference Expenses 30303701 23/03/2025 202501 3 600.00 1013206 Jane W ffin

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20011 Premises External Main enance 30299 6 2 /03/2025 202501 37 .16 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30300025 25/03/2025 202501 3 889.86 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30300115 25/03/2025 202501 13. 7 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301568 25/03/2025 202501 1, 03.06 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301568 25/03/2025 202501 2 836.77 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A61168 Panel Expenses 303011 1 26/03/2025 202501 300.00 10095 2 Bruce McKenzie

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30302269 26/03/2025 202501 979.38 1 6086 Fus on Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61156 Sect on 17 303050 0 26/03/2025 202501 1 997.73 100790 Va ley Carpe s & F ooring Scunthorpe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30305703 26/03/2025 202501 1 080.00 1009160 Futureminds Psycho ogy Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 23809 3 27/03/2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2380951 27/03/2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2380953 27/03/2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2380958 27/03/2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2380959 27/03/2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2380961 27/03/2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2380963 27/03/2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 238096 27/03/2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2380966 27/03/2025 202501 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2380967 27/03/2025 202501 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2380970 27/03/2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2380973 27/03/2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 238097 27/03/2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61163 Driving Lessons 2380977 27/03/2025 202501 363.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2380977 27/03/2025 202501 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2380978 27/03/2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2380979 27/03/2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2380988 27/03/2025 202501 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23810 0 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23810 0 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23810 0 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23810 7 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23810 7 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23810 9 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23810 9 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23810 9 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381051 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381051 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381051 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381051 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381053 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381053 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381055 27/03/2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381055 27/03/2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381055 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381055 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381055 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381056 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381056 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381058 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381058 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2381059 27/03/2025 202501 38 .7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2381059 27/03/2025 202501 38 .7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381060 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381060 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381061 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381061 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2381061 27/03/2025 202501 516.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381062 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381062 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381062 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381063 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381063 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238106 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381115 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381115 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2381180 27/03/2025 202501 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2381180 27/03/2025 202501 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381182 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381182 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381182 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381183 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381183 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381183 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238118 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238118 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238118 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381185 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381185 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381186 27/03/2025 202501 290.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381186 27/03/2025 202501 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381186 27/03/2025 202501 333.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381186 27/03/2025 202501 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381187 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381187 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381188 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381188 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381188 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381188 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381193 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238119 27/03/2025 202501 333.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238119 27/03/2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381195 27/03/2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381195 27/03/2025 202501 563.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381196 27/03/2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381196 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381197 27/03/2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381197 27/03/2025 202501 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381200 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381201 27/03/2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381201 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381201 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381201 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381202 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381202 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381202 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381203 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381203 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238120 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381207 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381210 27/03/2025 202501 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381212 27/03/2025 202501 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381212 27/03/2025 202501 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381212 27/03/2025 202501 333.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381212 27/03/2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381212 27/03/2025 202501 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381216 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381216 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381217 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381217 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381217 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381218 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381218 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381218 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381219 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381219 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381219 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381220 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381220 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381220 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381221 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381221 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381222 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381222 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381223 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381223 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238122 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238122 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381225 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381225 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381225 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381225 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381226 27/03/2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381226 27/03/2025 202501 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381227 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381227 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381227 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381228 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381230 27/03/2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381230 27/03/2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381230 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381230 27/03/2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2381231 27/03/2025 202501 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238123 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238123 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381235 27/03/2025 202501 722.2 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381237 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381237 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381238 27/03/2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381238 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381238 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381238 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2381239 27/03/2025 202501 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2381239 27/03/2025 202501 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23812 1 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381251 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381251 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2381262 27/03/2025 202501 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381283 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238131 27/03/2025 202501 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238131 27/03/2025 202501 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381331 27/03/2025 202501 285. 3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381335 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23813 5 27/03/2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381350 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381350 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2381353 27/03/2025 202501 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2381353 27/03/2025 202501 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381358 27/03/2025 202501 3 5. 3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381360 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2381362 27/03/2025 202501 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2381363 27/03/2025 202501 369. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381386 27/03/2025 202501 333.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381386 27/03/2025 202501 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381 09 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381 09 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2381 10 27/03/2025 202501 3 3. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2381 10 27/03/2025 202501 352.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2381 1 27/03/2025 202501 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2381 2 27/03/2025 202501 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2381 2 27/03/2025 202501 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381 50 27/03/2025 202501 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381 55 27/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381 55 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2381 55 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2381 58 27/03/2025 202501 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381 66 27/03/2025 202501 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 8 Setting Up 2381 7 27/03/2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2381 7 27/03/2025 202501 319.18 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2381 75 27/03/2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30307 22 28/03/2025 202501 1 625.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30307 31 28/03/2025 202501 850.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30297068 31/03/2025 202501 27 621.00 1003502 Pebbles Care Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301 30 31/03/2025 202501 261.30 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301 3 31/03/2025 202501 251.67 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301 3 31/03/2025 202501 3 898.87 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301 35 31/03/2025 202501 5,170.09 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301 36 31/03/2025 202501 3 918.35 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301 39 31/03/2025 202501 3 898.7 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301558 31/03/2025 202501 5 7.08 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301571 31/03/2025 202501 2 705.72 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Principal Soc al Worker A1560 Asye Grant - Soc al Work A 3020 General O fice Expenses 30302626 31/03/2025 202501 272.00 101120 Lyreco Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30303257 31/03/2025 202501 5 522.96 1007 02 Ivy House Fos ering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30303 12 31/03/2025 202501 270.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61156 Sect on 17 30303662 31/03/2025 202501 0.00 1013257 Finefair L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30303958 31/03/2025 202501 300.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 52 31/03/2025 202501 5 522.96 1007 02 Ivy House Fos ering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 583 31/03/2025 202501 38 571. 3 1002153 Prosperity Ch ldren's Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30305715 31/03/2025 202501 580.00 1 362 Fam ly Act on - Pac-Uk

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30301251 01/0 /2025 202501 368.00 103725 The Fostering Network

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30301251 01/0 /2025 202501 372.00 103725 The Fostering Network

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30301251 01/0 /2025 202501 7 7. 8 103725 The Fostering Network

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301 72 01/0 /2025 202501 , 11.37 1 6086 Fus on Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301562 01/0 /2025 202501 5 986.72 1 5652 Paralel Parents

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301572 01/0 /2025 202501 07.1 1008629 Connect Fostering Serv ces Ltd



 OFFICIAL
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301572 01/0 /2025 202501 3 800.00 1008629 Connect Fostering Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030157 01/0 /2025 202501 3 979.16 1 5652 Paralel Parents

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30303992 01/0 /2025 202501 7.71 101015 Adt Fire And Security Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 811 01/0 /2025 202501 27 857.10 100213 Your Chapter Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 9 01/0 /2025 202501 22 028.10 1002 58 Withers ack Group Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30305830 01/0 /2025 202501 8 566. 8 1002 58 Withers ack Group Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306190 01/0 /2025 202501 22 526.10 1006597 Wood ands Ty Pont

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303073 0 01/0 /2025 202501 5 571.30 138712 Fam ly Care Foste ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307 81 01/0 /2025 202501 3 832.50 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30306003 02/0 /2025 202501 82.00 1012252 Janine Holmes

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61156 Sect on 17 30302711 03/0 /2025 202501 1 2 0.00 109 87 Ongo Homes

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Principal Soc al Worker A19 0 Family Group Con erencing A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30302913 03/0 /2025 202501 611.00 1012917 Sight and Sound Techno ogy L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61163 Driving Lessons 30303157 03/0 /2025 202501 326.00 1005601 Anderby Driving Centre L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 3030 615 03/0 /2025 202501 2 715.00 101836 Ofs ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30307 27 03/0 /2025 202501 2 715.00 101836 Ofs ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 23827 03/0 /2025 202501 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 23827 5 03/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61150 Add tional Cost 23827 8 03/0 /2025 202501 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61150 Add tional Cost 23827 9 03/0 /2025 202501 256.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2382769 03/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2382771 03/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2382775 03/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2382776 03/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2382779 03/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2382780 03/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2382781 03/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2382783 03/0 /2025 202501 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 238278 03/0 /2025 202501 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2382787 03/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2382790 03/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2382791 03/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 238279 03/0 /2025 202501 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2382795 03/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2382796 03/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2382827 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2382989 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2382989 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2382990 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2382990 03/0 /2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2382990 03/0 /2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2382991 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2382991 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2382991 03/0 /2025 202501 37 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2382991 03/0 /2025 202501 37 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2382992 03/0 /2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2382995 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2382998 03/0 /2025 202501 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383000 03/0 /2025 202501 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383000 03/0 /2025 202501 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383000 03/0 /2025 202501 333.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383000 03/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383000 03/0 /2025 202501 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238300 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238300 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383005 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383005 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383005 03/0 /2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383006 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383006 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383006 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383007 03/0 /2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383007 03/0 /2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383007 03/0 /2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383008 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383008 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383008 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383009 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383009 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383010 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383010 03/0 /2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383011 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383011 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383012 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383012 03/0 /2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383013 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383013 03/0 /2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383013 03/0 /2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383013 03/0 /2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238301 03/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238301 03/0 /2025 202501 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383015 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383015 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383015 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383016 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383018 03/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383018 03/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383018 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383018 03/0 /2025 202501 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2383019 03/0 /2025 202501 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383020 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383022 03/0 /2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383022 03/0 /2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238302 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238302 03/0 /2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383025 03/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383025 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383025 03/0 /2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383025 03/0 /2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2383026 03/0 /2025 202501 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2383026 03/0 /2025 202501 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383028 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383038 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383038 03/0 /2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2383050 03/0 /2025 202501 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383071 03/0 /2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383102 03/0 /2025 202501 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383102 03/0 /2025 202501 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383122 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383132 03/0 /2025 202501 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383137 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383137 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 23831 0 03/0 /2025 202501 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 23831 0 03/0 /2025 202501 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23831 7 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 23831 9 03/0 /2025 202501 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2383150 03/0 /2025 202501 369. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383172 03/0 /2025 202501 333.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383172 03/0 /2025 202501 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238319 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238319 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2383195 03/0 /2025 202501 3 3. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2383195 03/0 /2025 202501 352.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2383199 03/0 /2025 202501 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2383225 03/0 /2025 202501 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2383225 03/0 /2025 202501 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383233 03/0 /2025 202501 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383238 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383238 03/0 /2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2383238 03/0 /2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 23832 1 03/0 /2025 202501 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23832 9 03/0 /2025 202501 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383257 03/0 /2025 202501 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2383259 03/0 /2025 202501 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383260 03/0 /2025 202501 30 .29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2383261 03/0 /2025 202501 602. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2383261 03/0 /2025 202501 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30305707 0 /0 /2025 202501 3 001.60 132908 Corambaaf Adopt on & Fostering Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307152 07/0 /2025 202501 600.00 1 0 35 Time To Listen Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A610 5 Personal Alowance 303032 5 08/0 /2025 202501 791.19 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61150 Add tional Cost 303032 5 08/0 /2025 202501 25 .77 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 303032 5 08/0 /2025 202501 520.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30303351 08/0 /2025 202501 311.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 030 Prov s ons 30303690 09/0 /2025 202501 06.76 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61163 Driving Lessons 30303898 10/0 /2025 202501 585.00 10003 2 G Drive

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 3030 776 10/0 /2025 202501 20 000.00 10130 7 Beam Up L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 238 06 10/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 238 068 10/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 238 070 10/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 238 071 10/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 238 07 10/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 238 075 10/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 238 076 10/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 238 079 10/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 238 080 10/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 238 083 10/0 /2025 202501 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 238 08 10/0 /2025 202501 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 238 085 10/0 /2025 202501 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 238 086 10/0 /2025 202501 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 238 089 10/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 238 090 10/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 238 091 10/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 238 093 10/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 238 09 10/0 /2025 202501 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 1 2 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 1 2 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 1 2 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 1 9 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 1 9 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 151 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 151 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 153 10/0 /2025 202501 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 153 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 153 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 153 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 238 153 10/0 /2025 202501 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 238 153 10/0 /2025 202501 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 238 153 10/0 /2025 202501 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 155 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 155 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 157 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 157 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 157 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 158 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 158 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 160 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 160 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 238 161 10/0 /2025 202501 27 .81 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 238 161 10/0 /2025 202501 27 .81 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 162 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 162 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 163 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 163 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 16 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 16 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 16 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 165 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 165 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 238 165 10/0 /2025 202501 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 166 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 217 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 217 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238 283 10/0 /2025 202501 260.06 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238 283 10/0 /2025 202501 260.06 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 285 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 285 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 285 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 286 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 286 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 286 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 287 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 287 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 287 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 288 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 288 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 289 10/0 /2025 202501 263.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 238 289 10/0 /2025 202501 5.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 290 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 290 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 291 10/0 /2025 202501 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 291 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 291 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 291 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 296 10/0 /2025 202501 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 298 10/0 /2025 202501 02.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 299 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 300 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 303 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 30 10/0 /2025 202501 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 321 10/0 /2025 202501 537.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 321 10/0 /2025 202501 537.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 321 10/0 /2025 202501 537.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 322 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 322 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 322 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 323 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 323 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 323 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 32 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 32 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 325 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 325 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 326 10/0 /2025 202501 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 326 10/0 /2025 202501 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 327 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 327 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 328 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 328 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 328 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 328 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 238 328 10/0 /2025 202501 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 329 10/0 /2025 202501 263.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 330 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 330 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 330 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 331 10/0 /2025 202501 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 333 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 333 10/0 /2025 202501 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 238 33 10/0 /2025 202501 399.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 335 10/0 /2025 202501 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 337 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 337 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 339 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 339 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 3 0 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 3 0 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 3 0 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238 3 1 10/0 /2025 202501 289.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238 3 1 10/0 /2025 202501 295.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 3 3 10/0 /2025 202501 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 238 3 8 10/0 /2025 202501 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 353 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 353 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 238 353 10/0 /2025 202501 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 238 36 10/0 /2025 202501 256.7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 238 36 10/0 /2025 202501 6 1.8 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 38 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 5 10/0 /2025 202501 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 50 10/0 /2025 202501 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 50 10/0 /2025 202501 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238 53 10/0 /2025 202501 263.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238 53 10/0 /2025 202501 282.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 59 10/0 /2025 202501 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238 61 10/0 /2025 202501 399. 3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 8 10/0 /2025 202501 263.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 507 10/0 /2025 202501 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 507 10/0 /2025 202501 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238 508 10/0 /2025 202501 251. 6 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 238 512 10/0 /2025 202501 357.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238 536 10/0 /2025 202501 289.30 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238 536 10/0 /2025 202501 363. 5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 5 9 10/0 /2025 202501 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 238 5 9 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 5 9 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 238 552 10/0 /2025 202501 282.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 568 10/0 /2025 202501 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238 570 10/0 /2025 202501 303.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238 572 10/0 /2025 202501 251.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 57 10/0 /2025 202501 1 660.99 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238 57 10/0 /2025 202501 8, 15.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 525 13/0 /2025 202501 720.00 1006127 CAYP Psychology Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0506 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 037 Inspect on Fees 3030 618 15/0 /2025 202501 3,150.00 1012317 Rachel Holden Consu tancy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30307085 16/0 /2025 202501 1,183.50 12 922 North Yorkshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2386026 17/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2386027 17/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2386029 17/0 /2025 202501 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2386030 17/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2386031 17/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 238603 17/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2386035 17/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2386036 17/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2386038 17/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2386039 17/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 23860 1 17/0 /2025 202501 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 23860 2 17/0 /2025 202501 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 23860 3 17/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 23860 17/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 23860 5 17/0 /2025 202501 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 23860 7 17/0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 23860 8 17/0 /2025 202501 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386095 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386095 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386095 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386102 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386102 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238610 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238610 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386106 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386106 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386106 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386106 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386108 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386108 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386110 17/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386110 17/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386110 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386110 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386110 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386111 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386111 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386113 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386113 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 238611 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 238611 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386115 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386115 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386116 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386116 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386117 17/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386117 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386117 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386117 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386118 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386118 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386119 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386170 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386170 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2386170 17/0 /2025 202501 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2386190 17/0 /2025 202501 35.69 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2386236 17/0 /2025 202501 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2386236 17/0 /2025 202501 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386238 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386238 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386239 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386239 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386239 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23862 0 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23862 0 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23862 0 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23862 1 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23862 1 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23862 2 17/0 /2025 202501 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23862 2 17/0 /2025 202501 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23862 2 17/0 /2025 202501 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23862 2 17/0 /2025 202501 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23862 3 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23862 3 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23862 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23862 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23862 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23862 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23862 9 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386250 17/0 /2025 202501 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386250 17/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386251 17/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386251 17/0 /2025 202501 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386252 17/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386252 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386253 17/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386253 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386256 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386257 17/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386257 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386257 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386257 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386258 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386258 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386258 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386259 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386259 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386260 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386263 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386266 17/0 /2025 202501 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386268 17/0 /2025 202501 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386268 17/0 /2025 202501 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386268 17/0 /2025 202501 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386268 17/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386268 17/0 /2025 202501 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386271 17/0 /2025 202501 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386272 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386272 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386273 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386273 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386273 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2386273 17/0 /2025 202501 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2386273 17/0 /2025 202501 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2386273 17/0 /2025 202501 516.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238627 17/0 /2025 202501 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238627 17/0 /2025 202501 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238627 17/0 /2025 202501 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386275 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386275 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386275 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386276 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386276 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386276 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386277 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386277 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386278 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386278 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386279 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386279 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386280 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386280 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386281 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386281 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386281 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386281 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386282 17/0 /2025 202501 270.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386283 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386283 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386283 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238628 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386286 17/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386286 17/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386286 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386286 17/0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2386287 17/0 /2025 202501 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386288 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386290 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386290 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386292 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386292 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386293 17/0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386293 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386293 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386293 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238629 17/0 /2025 202501 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238629 17/0 /2025 202501 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386296 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386302 17/0 /2025 202501 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386307 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386307 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2386318 17/0 /2025 202501 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386338 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386369 17/0 /2025 202501 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386369 17/0 /2025 202501 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386398 17/0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386 03 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386 03 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2386 06 17/0 /2025 202501 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2386 06 17/0 /2025 202501 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386 13 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2386 15 17/0 /2025 202501 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386 21 17/0 /2025 202501 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386 38 17/0 /2025 202501 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386 38 17/0 /2025 202501 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386 60 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386 60 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2386 61 17/0 /2025 202501 3 3. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2386 61 17/0 /2025 202501 352.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2386 66 17/0 /2025 202501 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2386 90 17/0 /2025 202501 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2386 90 17/0 /2025 202501 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386 98 17/0 /2025 202501 269.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386503 17/0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2386503 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386503 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2386505 17/0 /2025 202501 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386512 17/0 /2025 202501 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2386512 17/0 /2025 202501 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2386520 17/0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2386522 17/0 /2025 202501 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238652 17/0 /2025 202501 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30305280 22/0 /2025 202501 18.81 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 030 Prov s ons 30305280 22/0 /2025 202501 1, 72.71 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A610 5 Personal Alowance 30305881 22/0 /2025 202501 639.77 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61156 Sect on 17 30305881 22/0 /2025 202501 50.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 30305881 22/0 /2025 202501 380.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30305756 23/0 /2025 202501 53.33 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61156 Sect on 17 30305995 23/0 /2025 202501 652.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1718 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30306886 23/0 /2025 202501 , 10.00 1006007 Crisp and Crane Consu tancy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 3 3.80 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61160 University 238759 2 /0 /2025 202501 3 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2387595 2 /0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2387598 2 /0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2387599 2 /0 /2025 202501 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2387600 2 /0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2387602 2 /0 /2025 202501 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2387603 2 /0 /2025 202501 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 238760 2 /0 /2025 202501 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2387608 2 /0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2387609 2 /0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2387612 2 /0 /2025 202501 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2387613 2 /0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 238761 2 /0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2387616 2 /0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2387617 2 /0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2387619 2 /0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2387620 2 /0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 238762 2 /0 /2025 202501 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387650 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387650 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387650 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387657 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387657 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2387657 2 /0 /2025 202501 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387659 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387659 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387659 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387661 2 /0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387661 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387661 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387661 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387663 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387663 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387665 2 /0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387665 2 /0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387665 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387665 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387665 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387666 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387666 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387668 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387668 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2387669 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2387669 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387670 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387670 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387671 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387671 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387672 2 /0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387672 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387672 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387672 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387673 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387673 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2387673 2 /0 /2025 202501 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238767 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387726 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387726 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2387791 2 /0 /2025 202501 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2387791 2 /0 /2025 202501 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387793 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387793 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238779 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238779 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238779 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387795 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387795 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387795 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387796 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387796 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387797 2 /0 /2025 202501 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387797 2 /0 /2025 202501 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387797 2 /0 /2025 202501 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387797 2 /0 /2025 202501 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387798 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387798 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387799 2 /0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387799 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387799 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387799 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238780 2 /0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387805 2 /0 /2025 202501 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387805 2 /0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387806 2 /0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387806 2 /0 /2025 202501 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387807 2 /0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387807 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387808 2 /0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387808 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387811 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387812 2 /0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387812 2 /0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387812 2 /0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387812 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387813 2 /0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387813 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387813 2 /0 /2025 202501 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238781 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238781 2 /0 /2025 202501 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387815 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387821 2 /0 /2025 202501 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387823 2 /0 /2025 202501 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387823 2 /0 /2025 202501 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387823 2 /0 /2025 202501 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387823 2 /0 /2025 202501 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387823 2 /0 /2025 202501 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387826 2 /0 /2025 202501 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387827 2 /0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2387827 2 /0 /2025 202501 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30302365 03/0 /2025 202501 2 5 1.00 100833 Jenx Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30302773 0 /0 /2025 202501 875.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303031 0 07/0 /2025 202501 5 330.00 100 009 Accora Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Di ector Of Adu t Services A1 5 Director Of Adu t Services A 065 Consu tancy Services 30303371 08/0 /2025 202501 7 260.00 1012617 T le Hi l In erim & Excutive Limited TA Ti e H ll
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30303 37 08/0 /2025 202501 269.00 1008595 Jenx Limi ed TA Jiraf e

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3030 060 09/0 /2025 202501 5 0.10 10020 9 Scan Mobil ty Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30303957 10/0 /2025 202501 310.00 100 009 Accora Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3030 011 11/0 /2025 202501 2 088.00 1002110 Winncare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3030 052 11/0 /2025 202501 ,151.00 101710 Etac Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3030 227 11/0 /2025 202501 267.10 100556 R S Componen s Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30305335 11/0 /2025 202501 712.08 103209 Cefndy Hea thcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30305335 11/0 /2025 202501 956.22 103209 Cefndy Hea thcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3030 00 1 /0 /2025 202501 931.60 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3030 572 15/0 /2025 202501 9 0.00 100 873 At ainabi ity UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30305385 16/0 /2025 202501 720.00 1012276 Winncare PAC Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30305385 16/0 /2025 202501 1 335.00 1012276 Winncare PAC Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303058 5 16/0 /2025 202501 276.90 1007607 Thorpe M ll L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303058 5 16/0 /2025 202501 3 039.50 1007607 Thorpe M ll L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30305112 17/0 /2025 202501 1 2 8.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30305152 17/0 /2025 202501 875.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30306331 2 /0 /2025 202501 1 780.00 1012276 Winncare PAC Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Adu t Social Care A0172 Adult Social Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030703 28/0 /2025 202501 2, 93.00 1000177 Access UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0798 Leadership Academy A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30302267 06/03/2025 202501 5,180.00 10005 9 Omnip ex (Group) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30302777 23/03/2025 202501 3 911.57 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 3030195 30/03/2025 202501 3 6.50 1 8286 Ucheck

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0798 Leadership Academy A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30301 31 31/03/2025 202501 619.72 1009596 Page Tiger

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30302605 31/03/2025 202501 9 3.81 12 66 Stor-A-F le L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30302609 31/03/2025 202501 5 265.88 12 66 Stor-A-F le L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30302636 31/03/2025 202501 336.00 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30302636 31/03/2025 202501 2 623.50 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30303 72 31/03/2025 202501 3 5 6.57 127 76 Cl ck Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30303 72 31/03/2025 202501 7 .25 127 76 Cl ck Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1675 Apprenticeship Levy A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3030 665 31/03/2025 202501 70.00 1013317 Apprent fy Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30301962 02/0 /2025 202501 61 308.68 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 3030281 0 /0 /2025 202501 -2 2 5.32 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30303698 06/0 /2025 202501 1 87 .13 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 303031 9 07/0 /2025 202501 337.50 101275 Trustmarque Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30303 06 09/0 /2025 202501 59,187.76 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30305700 10/0 /2025 202501 3 000.00 1006061 Spacehouse Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 3030 67 13/0 /2025 202501 1 8 0.03 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3030 699 16/0 /2025 202501 52 9 5.18 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30305621 17/0 /2025 202501 6 000.00 10 12 Hemming Group Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30306750 18/0 /2025 202501 56.50 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30305699 20/0 /2025 202501 1 639.63 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30305992 20/0 /2025 202501 396.00 1 8286 Ucheck

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30305607 23/0 /2025 202501 2 67 .72 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A 3020 General O fice Expenses 303058 2 23/0 /2025 202501 2 000.00 1000667 Voucher Express

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30307155 27/0 /2025 202501 2 086.73 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1922 Devolut on A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30288 1 19/02/2025 202501 9 762.79 133565 Aecom Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30303886 10/03/2025 202501 -7 085.85 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30303886 10/03/2025 202501 7 085.85 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30303927 10/03/2025 202501 581. 0 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30303927 10/03/2025 202501 581. 0 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1922 Devolut on A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30296 81 17/03/2025 202501 9 762.79 133565 Aecom Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1922 Devolut on A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30296 81 17/03/2025 202501 39 051.18 133565 Aecom Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30301557 18/03/2025 202501 312.20 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30301557 18/03/2025 202501 35.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30301557 18/03/2025 202501 2 039.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A16 7 Accountancy -  Non Shared A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30303068 19/03/2025 202501 55 .00 102338 Cipfa Business Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A 5015 Postages 30300578 21/03/2025 202501 5 , 77.57 10231 Capita Business Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A 5015 Postages 30303367 21/03/2025 202501 988.93 10231 Capita Business Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30302805 2 /03/2025 202501 5 5. 5 1018 1 Nec Software Solu ions Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30303888 2 /03/2025 202501 -5,131.00 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30303888 2 /03/2025 202501 5,131.00 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30303973 2 /03/2025 202501 -1,101. 5 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30303973 2 /03/2025 202501 1,101. 5 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30301555 26/03/2025 202501 1, 36. 0 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30301559 27/03/2025 202501 500.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 3030387 29/03/2025 202501 -18 66 .85 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 3030387 29/03/2025 202501 265.00 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 3030387 29/03/2025 202501 18 66 .85 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0191 Counc l Tax A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3030 518 31/03/2025 202501 337.50 1018 1 Nec Software Solu ions Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0180 Benefi s Admin strat on A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 303031 3 07/0 /2025 202501 1 395.00 101115 Irrv

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30303929 07/0 /2025 202501 -6 271.70 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30303929 07/0 /2025 202501 6 271.70 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30305056 09/0 /2025 202501 315.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30305056 09/0 /2025 202501 63 .00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Capi al Spend Resources Humbe freeport Seed Y1962 Humberfreeport Seed Other C01011 External Professional Fees 30305153 15/0 /2025 202501 3 602.00 1012796 Humber Freeport Company Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30305 66 17/0 /2025 202501 1 590.60 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A 5015 Postages 30305523 22/0 /2025 202501 265.91 1005655 Cabinet Office - SSCL Acct Receivab e

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A 6050 Conference Expenses 3030 015 23/03/2025 202501 8,100.00 1013206 Jane W ffin

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A028 Director Ch ldren / Fam Serv A17005 Staff Adver ising 30303 18 26/03/2025 202501 18 000.00 105566 Ma Education Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30301767 30/03/2025 202501 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A028 Director Ch ldren / Fam Serv A 065 Consu tancy Services 3030 183 31/03/2025 202501 5 380.95 1010918 WJ & SE Hawketts

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A 065 Consu tancy Services 303058 9 31/03/2025 202501 11 200.00 1003779 A exander Kemp Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3030 396 06/0 /2025 202501 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3030 777 13/0 /2025 202501 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30305626 20/0 /2025 202501 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30305878 31/07/202 202501 1 658. 0 1008913 New Opt ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3030 570 31/12/202 202501 1 305.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3030 575 31/12/202 202501 918.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 3030 576 31/12/202 202501 2 055.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3030 579 31/12/202 202501 567.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3030 581 31/12/202 202501 1 080.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3030 656 31/12/202 202501 935.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3030 661 31/12/202 202501 855.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30305025 31/12/202 202501 90.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3030528 31/12/202 202501 1 008.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302385 28/01/2025 202501 293.0 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30303135 28/01/2025 202501 39.56 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1937 Yarborough Academy - RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30305 2 10/02/2025 202501 7 612.33 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30306789 13/02/2025 202501 09.00 135553 Nat onal Assoc a ion Of Virtual School Heads

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30295711 17/02/2025 202501 880.60 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1950 To lbar Academy RSP C01011 External Professional Fees 3030 037 20/02/2025 202501 705.00 100592 Ross Davy Ltd t a Ross Davy Associates

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3029 8 3 28/02/2025 202501 665.78 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3030588 01/03/2025 202501 1, 00.00 1001539 Emo ion Coaching UK Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30305831 03/03/2025 202501 6 750.00 1013376 J P A ternative Educat on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30291689 0 /03/2025 202501 258.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30291689 0 /03/2025 202501 1 057.80 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30291689 0 /03/2025 202501 5,166.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30301 19 07/03/2025 202501 3 271.52 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030698 07/03/2025 202501 1, 50.00 1011513 Sunshine Educa ion Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301115 11/03/2025 202501 1 706.70 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Back og Maintenance Schools Y1756 S a ling Primary Remodel ing C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30305760 11/03/2025 202501 287.50 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30303 69 18/03/2025 202501 601.67 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 3030 071 19/03/2025 202501 350.00 1 9357 Bridging Gaps Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301593 21/03/2025 202501 2 912.70 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30300370 2 /03/2025 202501 1, 17.67 109337 Bishop Burton Colege

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301097 26/03/2025 202501 3, 10.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30301290 27/03/2025 202501 - 895.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 3030129 27/03/2025 202501 -9 3 5.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030130 27/03/2025 202501 - 920.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30301305 27/03/2025 202501 -7 565.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301306 27/03/2025 202501 - ,182.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301309 27/03/2025 202501 -2 706.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30301310 27/03/2025 202501 -8 900.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301311 27/03/2025 202501 -2 952.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301312 27/03/2025 202501 - 920.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 3030131 27/03/2025 202501 -8 010.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30301315 27/03/2025 202501 -5 3 0.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301318 27/03/2025 202501 -5,166.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301322 27/03/2025 202501 - , 28.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 3030132 27/03/2025 202501 -8 010.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30303307 27/03/2025 202501 -8 900.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2381389 27/03/2025 202501 960.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2381 15 27/03/2025 202501 1 056.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1897 Resource Spec a ist Provision A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301978 28/03/2025 202501 20 537.16 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306191 28/03/2025 202501 1, 50.00 1011513 Sunshine Educa ion Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A32020 Home to School Transport 30301317 29/03/2025 202501 38 .61 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30301317 29/03/2025 202501 615.38 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30301317 29/03/2025 202501 1 076.91 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30301317 29/03/2025 202501 1 538. 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30301308 30/03/2025 202501 2, 78.69 1008913 New Opt ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30301308 30/03/2025 202501 5 0 6. 0 1008913 New Opt ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30299098 31/03/2025 202501 5 880.00 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303003 5 31/03/2025 202501 8 317.09 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30301237 31/03/2025 202501 5 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 303012 2 31/03/2025 202501 765.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 303012 7 31/03/2025 202501 60 .80 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303012 8 31/03/2025 202501 2 856.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30301 76 31/03/2025 202501 1 565.00 1012700 Trauma Informed Schools UK

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Employab l ty and Ski ls A0 23 Adult In o & Gu dance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30301736 31/03/2025 202501 272.39 12 071 Focus Independent Adu t Social Work Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Employab l ty and Ski ls A0 23 Adult In o & Gu dance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30301736 31/03/2025 202501 610.00 12 071 Focus Independent Adu t Social Work Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30302776 31/03/2025 202501 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30302781 31/03/2025 202501 612.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303031 8 31/03/2025 202501 2 000.00 101227 Newby Leisure Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30303239 31/03/2025 202501 296 7 3.98 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30303252 31/03/2025 202501 83, 1 .22 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30303256 31/03/2025 202501 656.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30303 68 31/03/2025 202501 700.00 1001291 Nisai Virtual academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306295 31/03/2025 202501 8 82 .22 100 626 Care Plus Group L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30301325 01/0 /2025 202501 721.50 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30301378 01/0 /2025 202501 1 311.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30301380 01/0 /2025 202501 703.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30301 70 01/0 /2025 202501 87 .00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30305 21 01/0 /2025 202501 2 082.50 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30305829 01/0 /2025 202501 1 080.00 1013376 J P A ternative Educat on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30306165 01/0 /2025 202501 270.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30306167 01/0 /2025 202501 00.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30306169 01/0 /2025 202501 270.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30306169 01/0 /2025 202501 270.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30306169 01/0 /2025 202501 3 2.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30303238 02/0 /2025 202501 10 39 . 1 108328 Northern Powergr d (Yorkshire) Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 586.08 1117 2 Edward Heneage Primary (Academy)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 732.60 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 732.60 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 732.60 1 9253 The Avenue Preschool Cio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 7 9.59 101350 Wendover Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 779.52 111862 Strand Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 1 025.6 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 1 098.90 1 6127 Keira G lbert chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 1 2 5. 2 101591 Cleethorpes Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 1 310.6 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 1, 65.20 129629 E liston Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 1, 65.20 122861 Oasis Academy School (Nunsthorpe Schoo )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 1 709.6 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 2 000.00 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 2 000.00 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 2,172.08 122175 Reynolds Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 2,197.80 13 67 Great Coates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 2,197.80 10172 St Margare s Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 2 3 .32 131306 Springf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 2 500.00 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 2 637.36 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 2 637.36 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 2 930. 0 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 2 930. 0 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 3 289.38 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 005.57 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 369.07 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 5 825.70 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 6,153.8 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 6 810.02 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 7 326.00 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30302162 03/0 /2025 202501 8 507.32 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1926 Cambridge Park 19 C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303032 03/0 /2025 202501 8 281.61 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30303262 03/0 /2025 202501 25 331. 5 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30305811 03/0 /2025 202501 2 519. 0 1000209 Hymers Co lege

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306983 03/0 /2025 202501 69 300.00 1008075 Bounce Back AP Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0272 Education We fare General A 90 0 Promot ons 3030 617 0 /0 /2025 202501 5 .07 1027 2 Tec Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306985 0 /0 /2025 202501 1, 50.00 1011513 Sunshine Educa ion Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1923 EY Financial Incentives Pi ot A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 000.00 10172 St Margare s Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1923 EY Financial Incentives Pi ot A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 580.56 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1923 EY Financial Incentives Pi ot A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 580.56 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1923 EY Financial Incentives Pi ot A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 3 000.00 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1923 EY Financial Incentives Pi ot A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 3,161.12 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1923 EY Financial Incentives Pi ot A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 6 322.2 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 053.00 1007635 Charlotte King ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 053.00 1 1559 Mrs Fay L Renshaw chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 053.00 12330 Hannah To ton - Li tle Lambs Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 053.00 1 3660 Ka ie Robbins ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 053.00 150323 Levi McIntyre chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 053.00 1008925 Natal e Tay or T/A Nata ie's Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 053.00 112 91 Sara Harrison chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 053.00 111029 Sharon Springa l childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 053.00 101591 Cleethorpes Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 5 . 0 1197 0 A isonS Ch ldminding Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2,106.00 139871 A exander Beech childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2,106.00 1009639 Keely Has am childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2,106.00 1003508 Nico a Cass ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2,106.00 1273 7 Andrea Cullum - L tt e Gems

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2,106.00 1 3657 Chr s ianna Hockney chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2,106.00 101529 He en Crooks childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2,106.00 1008732 Cubs and Kids Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2,106.00 10109 5 Lucy Fraser T/A Li tle Pugs Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2,106.00 1 0212 Mrs Lynsey Conno ly ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2,106.00 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2,106.00 1008993 Susan Leyland ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2,106.00 1382 3 Mrs Verity Tay or-Green chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2,106.00 1003607 Claire Rear ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 527.20 1012161 Hannah Hurton TA Mini Montys

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 3,159.00 1 7302 Angela E lis ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 3,159.00 103189 Cathe ine Walace chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 3,159.00 1005 38 Jo-Anne White ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 3,159.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 3,159.00 1011682 Kay eigh Phi lips T/A L tt e Cherubs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 3,159.00 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 212.00 119739 Miss Amanda Young ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 212.00 1 1558 Ms Amy Vernon chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 212.00 1017 2 Sarah Shotbo t ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 212.00 1 810 Laura Savage ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 212.00 1008222 Robynne B omley chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 212.00 119901 NickyS Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 212.00 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 5 265.00 1 981 Ker y Byram chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 5 265.00 126658 First Steps W th Sure S art

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 6 528.60 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 7,160. 0 1 8270 Emma Flores ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 7 371.00 1 0793 Clare Holness chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 7 371.00 1002550 Jade Ramsden chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 7 371.00 1 3658 Midd ethorpe Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 7 528.95 100889 St Martins Preparatory School
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 8 318.70 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 8, 2 .00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 8, 2 .00 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 8 70 .80 101350 Wendover Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 9, 77.00 122217 L tt e Twinkles Chi dcare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 10 389.60 10078 3 Cherished Learners

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 10 530.00 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 11 583.00 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 11 583.00 102103 Ms Karen Hudson ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 12,1 .60 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 12 636.00 128592 Freeston Tots Preschool

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 13 583.70 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 15 795.00 100939 Judy C ark Chi d Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 15 795.00 10172 St Margare s Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 15 795.00 1 9253 The Avenue Preschool Cio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 16 251.30 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 16 988. 0 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 17 901.00 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 18 95 .00 1 6127 Keira G lbert chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 19 778.85 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 21 060.00 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 22,113.00 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 22,113.00 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 23,166.00 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 23,166.00 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 26 325.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 26 325.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 27 378.00 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 27 623.70 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 28 325.70 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 28 711.80 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 29 835.00 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 31 590.00 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 31 590.00 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 35 802.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 37, 86.80 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 39 803. 0 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 6 332.00 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 09.86 1005 38 Jo-Anne White ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 93.20 1 3723 RaychS Rugrats Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 591.8 1 3657 Chr s ianna Hockney chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 739.80 1007635 Charlotte King ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 739.80 10109 5 Lucy Fraser T/A Li tle Pugs Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 850.77 1008925 Natal e Tay or T/A Nata ie's Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 986. 0 1008993 Susan Leyland ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 085.0 12330 Hannah To ton - Li tle Lambs Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1,183.68 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 331.6 1005 38 Jo-Anne White ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 79.60 100 2 3 Donna W lkinson chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 79.60 101325 Ms Tracey Richards chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 79.60 1273 7 Andrea Cullum - L tt e Gems

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 79.60 10098 7 He en Hese tine chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 79.60 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 79.60 1008222 Robynne B omley chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 79.60 1 0212 Mrs Lynsey Conno ly ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 750.86 1197 0 A isonS Ch ldminding Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 071. 1 810 Laura Savage ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 219. 0 111029 Sharon Springa l childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 219. 0 1 981 Ker y Byram chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 219. 0 150323 Levi McIntyre chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 219. 0 112 91 Sara Harrison chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 219. 0 1278 2 Sarah Farrow-B owne childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 712.60 10078 3 Cherished Learners

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 959.20 139871 A exander Beech childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 3 699.00 1012161 Hannah Hurton TA Mini Montys

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 3 699.00 119901 NickyS Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 3 699.00 1 0793 Clare Holness chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 3 699.00 1 6127 Keira G lbert chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 3 699.00 1003508 Nico a Cass ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 , 38.80 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 5 030.6 1 8270 Emma Flores ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 5,178.60 1017 2 Sarah Shotbo t ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 5 277.2 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 5 918. 0 119739 Miss Amanda Young ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 5 918. 0 1003607 Claire Rear ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 6 21 .32 110066 St Joseph'S Rc Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 6 806.16 1002550 Jade Ramsden

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 7 398.00 122217 L tt e Twinkles Chi dcare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 7 693.92 102103 Ms Karen Hudson ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 7 9 0.52 1 1559 Mrs Fay L Renshaw chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 7 9 0.52 100939 Judy C ark Chi d Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 8,137.80 128592 Freeston Tots Preschool

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 10 357.20 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 11 097.00 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 11 318.9 1 3660 Ka ie Robbins ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 11 836.80 1117 2 Edward Heneage Primary (Academy)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 11 836.80 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 12, 53.30 101350 Wendover Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 12 823.20 109167 East Ravendale C Of E Primary School Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 056.20 122861 Oasis Academy School (Nunsthorpe Schoo )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 15 535.80 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 16 275.60 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 16 966.08 129030 Fairf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 17 755.20 1 9253 The Avenue Preschool Cio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 17 903.16 10172 St Margare s Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 18 001.80 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 19 23 .80 111161 Weelsby Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 19 999.26 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 20,122.56 1011 82 Scartho In ants School and Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 20 689.7 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 20 71 . 0 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 21 836. 3 100889 St Martins Preparatory School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 22 933.80 136366 Pi g im Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 , 13. 0 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 25 005.2 1187 9 Thrunscoe Primary And Nursery Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 26 0 0.96 132178 Humberston C over ie ds Academy Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 27 372.60 1326 9 Wood ands Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 27 717.8 13 67 Great Coates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 28,112. 0 115108 St Marys Cathol c Primary Voluntary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 28 852.20 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 29 296.08 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 29 592.00 111550 Bursar Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 30 331.80 131306 Springf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 30 331.80 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 32,107.32 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 32 30 .60 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 32 551.20 108556 New Wa tham Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 32 551.20 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 33 882.8 101591 Cleethorpes Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 3 52 .00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 35 510. 0 122175 Reynolds Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 35 510. 0 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 35 95 .28 1 3658 Midd ethorpe Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 36,151.56 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 712.39 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 859.08 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 388.00 112680 Macaulay Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 979.8 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 7 3 7.20 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 8 3 5.93 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 51 0 6.20 129629 E liston Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 51 0 6.20 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 51,19 .16 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 52 032.60 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 5 005. 0 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 56 570.0 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 57 951.00 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 65 398.32 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 85 077.00 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 97 653.60 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 98 393. 0 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 0. 5 1197 0 A isonS Ch ldminding Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 0. 5 1 1558 Ms Amy Vernon chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 0. 5 1 981 Ker y Byram chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 0. 5 1 0793 Clare Holness chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 0. 5 100 2 3 Donna W lkinson chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 0. 5 101529 He en Crooks childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 0. 5 10098 7 He en Hese tine chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 0. 5 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 0. 5 111029 Sharon Springa l childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1, 0. 5 1008993 Susan Leyland ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 016.63 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 016.63 1 3660 Ka ie Robbins ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 880.90 139871 A exander Beech childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 880.90 1 7302 Angela E lis ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 880.90 1005 38 Jo-Anne White ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 880.90 1273 7 Andrea Cullum - L tt e Gems

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 880.90 1007635 Charlotte King ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 880.90 1003607 Claire Rear ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 880.90 1 0212 Mrs Lynsey Conno ly ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 880.90 1008925 Natal e Tay or T/A Nata ie's Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 880.90 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 880.90 112 91 Sara Harrison chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 880.90 1 1559 Mrs Fay L Renshaw chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 3 008.9 10078 3 Cherished Learners

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 321.35 10109 5 Lucy Fraser T/A Li tle Pugs Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 321.35 1 81 9 Joanne Baughan chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 321.35 1012 59 Jade Spann TA Jadeybears Chi dca e

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 321.35 1008732 Cubs and Kids Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 801.50 1 3657 Chr s ianna Hockney chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 8 9.52 1012563 L tt e Wi d Ones

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 5 0 1.58 12330 Hannah To ton - Li tle Lambs Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 5,185.62 103189 Cathe ine Walace chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 5 761.80 1017 2 Sarah Shotbo t ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 5 761.80 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 5 761.80 1 810 Laura Savage ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 5 761.80 150323 Levi McIntyre chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 5 761.80 1382 3 Mrs Verity Tay or-Green chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 7 202.25 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 7 87 . 6 119901 NickyS Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 8 35 .61 1 8270 Emma Flores ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 8 6 2.70 1 3723 RaychS Rugrats Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 9 31 .91 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 10 083.15 1002550 Jade Ramsden chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 10 083.15 102103 Ms Karen Hudson ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 10 083.15 1278 2 Sarah Farrow-B owne childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 11 523.60 119739 Miss Amanda Young ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 12, 83.90 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 15 8 .95 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 17 285. 0 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 21,126.60 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 21 606.75 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 21 606.75 126658 First Steps W th Sure S art

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 21 606.75 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 21 606.75 122217 L tt e Twinkles Chi dcare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 23 0 7.20 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 25 928.10 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 27 368.55 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 28 809.00 1 6127 Keira G lbert chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 30 201. 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 30 2 9. 5 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 31 689.90 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 37, 51.70 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 38 532.0 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 1 292.90 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 2 637.32 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3030280 07/0 /2025 202501 55 217.25 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30303383 07/0 /2025 202501 335.30 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30303358 08/0 /2025 202501 878.58 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1950 To lbar Academy RSP C01011 External Professional Fees 30303887 08/0 /2025 202501 975.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01011 External Professional Fees 30303890 08/0 /2025 202501 1, 25.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30305696 08/0 /2025 202501 16.70 12218 Doncas er Metropo itan Borough Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 6050 Conference Expenses 30303 71 09/0 /2025 202501 780.00 1000691 Elk an Training Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 6050 Conference Expenses 30303 71 09/0 /2025 202501 11, 38.00 1000691 Elk an Training Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0271 Sen Team Admin A 065 Consu tancy Services 30303553 09/0 /2025 202501 8, 25.11 122 8 The National Au istic Soc ety

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3030 620 10/0 /2025 202501 2 250.00 1001688 Independent Provider of Special Educat on Adv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3030 620 10/0 /2025 202501 2 250.00 1001688 Independent Provider of Special Educat on Adv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 6050 Conference Expenses 3030 620 10/0 /2025 202501 1, 50.00 1001688 Independent Provider of Special Educat on Adv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 238 88 10/0 /2025 202501 2 999.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 238 573 10/0 /2025 202501 97 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30305 33 11/0 /2025 202501 500.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030 2 9 1 /0 /2025 202501 1 3 0.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3030 67 15/0 /2025 202501 3,168.00 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 3030 687 15/0 /2025 202501 2, 09.00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 3030 693 15/0 /2025 202501 2, 6 .00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 3030 695 15/0 /2025 202501 2, 6 .00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 3030 697 15/0 /2025 202501 2, 09.00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 800 15/0 /2025 202501 10 955.38 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 80 15/0 /2025 202501 13 256.53 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 806 15/0 /2025 202501 28 568.93 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 807 15/0 /2025 202501 29 318.96 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 815 15/0 /2025 202501 11 289.71 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 816 15/0 /2025 202501 10 8 .02 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 819 15/0 /2025 202501 28 975.11 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 820 15/0 /2025 202501 35 275.21 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 3030 9 3 16/0 /2025 202501 329.79 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0271 Sen Team Admin A 025 Legal Expenses 30305075 17/0 /2025 202501 900.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2386 1 17/0 /2025 202501 960.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A 030 Prov s ons 30305397 22/0 /2025 202501 266.91 1 1203 Pi g im Food Serv ce Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306192 22/0 /2025 202501 3 390.92 101268 Doncas er Deaf Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01011 External Professional Fees 3030652 22/0 /2025 202501 1 6 0.00 1 6 25 Cls Civ l Engineering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01011 External Professional Fees 30305758 23/0 /2025 202501 1 080.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1950 To lbar Academy RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303058 3 23/0 /2025 202501 3 0.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Back og Maintenance Schools Y1 82 Schoo s Cap A locn Bud Code C01011 External Professional Fees 30306125 2 /0 /2025 202501 700.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2388026 2 /0 /2025 202501 9 3 .88 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30306395 25/0 /2025 202501 2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306398 25/0 /2025 202501 2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30306 00 25/0 /2025 202501 2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30306 02 25/0 /2025 202501 5,139.75 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306 05 25/0 /2025 202501 2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30306 39 25/0 /2025 202501 2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1950 To lbar Academy RSP C01011 External Professional Fees 30307206 25/0 /2025 202501 630.00 100592 Ross Davy Ltd t a Ross Davy Associates

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303067 6 26/0 /2025 202501 1, 9 .00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30307038 28/0 /2025 202501 77 .00 101121 Abu s Taxis

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307080 28/0 /2025 202501 161 6 9. 0 1 12 Orchard Educa ion Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01011 External Professional Fees 3030726 28/0 /2025 202501 1 787.50 1013326 Wa son Ba ty Arch tects L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01011 External Professional Fees 303073 28/0 /2025 202501 1 787.50 1013326 Wa son Ba ty Arch tects L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0090 Equipment Hire 3030 817 31/01/2025 202501 258.93 102398 Speedy Asset Services L d



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3030 568 18/02/2025 202501 97.13 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3030 569 18/02/2025 202501 2 .83 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3030 226 19/02/2025 202501 260.00 100367 Grimsby Re a le s in Partnership CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303031 6 28/02/2025 202501 89 805.07 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30303185 28/02/2025 202501 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 30303185 28/02/2025 202501 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30303189 28/02/2025 202501 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 30303189 28/02/2025 202501 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A92035 Sales General 30303189 28/02/2025 202501 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030 316 28/02/2025 202501 55 .86 100628 Marshall Brewson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 3030733 28/02/2025 202501 671.86 1 5373 Mari ime Cargo Processing P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A27010 Contract Cleaning 30301972 01/03/2025 202501 1.62 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 025 Legal Expenses 3030335 05/03/2025 202501 875.00 1 81 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 025 Legal Expenses 3030335 05/03/2025 202501 375.00 1 81 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 3030 577 10/03/2025 202501 920.00 1000757 The Crown Esta e re Carter Jonas Ren al Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3030 821 11/03/2025 202501 9 997.00 10125 Nu-Phalt Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1877 Environmental Sustainab l ty Unit A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30301236 17/03/2025 202501 771.17 1002371 NHBS Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1877 Environmental Sustainab l ty Unit A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30301236 17/03/2025 202501 1, 38.27 1002371 NHBS Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030 68 20/03/2025 202501 255.00 1 5800 Tek-Cal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Enhancement Be eavement Serv Y1765 A ford Funeral Services C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030 736 2 /03/2025 202501 730.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Enhancement Be eavement Serv Y1761 Tearoom / F ower Shop C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30300030 26/03/2025 202501 19 6 5.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30307053 26/03/2025 202501 560.10 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303010 3 27/03/2025 202501 298.13 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30301 20 27/03/2025 202501 1, 60. 8 100610 Machine Mart Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30301 29 28/03/2025 202501 01.25 1009787 Ripon Farm Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301 33 28/03/2025 202501 0.00 1012 85 Leeds Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301 33 28/03/2025 202501 1 870.00 1012 85 Leeds Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301551 28/03/2025 202501 802.22 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301567 28/03/2025 202501 92.39 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030 2 3 28/03/2025 202501 8, 55.25 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 3030 236 30/03/2025 202501 6 .72 100810 Johnsons Texti e Services Ltd TA Johnsons Workwear

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30301099 31/03/2025 202501 3 5.00 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30301099 31/03/2025 202501 820.8 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301812 31/03/2025 202501 300.00 103270 Sangreat Kenne s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301812 31/03/2025 202501 3, 90.00 103270 Sangreat Kenne s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30302 87 31/03/2025 202501 -1 382.52 101116 Paprec Energ es Grimsby Opera ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30302 87 31/03/2025 202501 2 670.66 101116 Paprec Energ es Grimsby Opera ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30302618 31/03/2025 202501 09.28 102009 Srcl Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30302763 31/03/2025 202501 501.99 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30302898 31/03/2025 202501 5 0.89 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A30015 Veh c e Fuel 30302907 31/03/2025 202501 650.00 108278 A lstar Business Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30303063 31/03/2025 202501 82.38 100628 Marshall Brewson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30303137 31/03/2025 202501 301.00 123706 R W Stokes & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030325 31/03/2025 202501 260.76 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Enhancement Be eavement Serv Y1765 A ford Funeral Services C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30303 30 31/03/2025 202501 1, 95.00 122 55 Luc on De ta-Simons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3030 262 31/03/2025 202501 752.50 1009575 Evi le and Jones (Commercial Services) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3030 262 31/03/2025 202501 25,182.50 1009575 Evi le and Jones (Commercial Services) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27015 Refuse Colect on 3030 97 31/03/2025 202501 53 .78 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3030 690 31/03/2025 202501 3 380.00 100035 Crosski ls Florists Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Enhancement Be eavement Serv Y1765 A ford Funeral Services C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30301228 01/0 /2025 202501 53, 18.69 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30302811 01/0 /2025 202501 27 .80 1 8912 Tributes Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30302915 01/0 /2025 202501 527.13 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30303055 01/0 /2025 202501 90.00 101 60 Inst tute Of Cemetery & Crematorium Mgt

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030 230 01/0 /2025 202501 1 97 .20 100 169 inseego

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A22005 Bui ding Rents 30307151 01/0 /2025 202501 2 688.1 128 37 Great Grimsby Sea ood V lage Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30301573 02/0 /2025 202501 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30301982 02/0 /2025 202501 3 032.9 1 9739 Grimsby Commun ty Energy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3030 775 02/0 /2025 202501 2 362.86 1000919 Northern Mun cipal Spares L d t/a Probrush

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3030 775 02/0 /2025 202501 2 926.08 1000919 Northern Mun cipal Spares L d t/a Probrush

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3030 775 02/0 /2025 202501 6 309.36 1000919 Northern Mun cipal Spares L d t/a Probrush

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30302066 03/0 /2025 202501 387.89 1009787 Ripon Farm Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30302066 03/0 /2025 202501 551.79 1009787 Ripon Farm Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30302066 03/0 /2025 202501 603.71 1009787 Ripon Farm Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30302571 03/0 /2025 202501 7.10 1008019 ALS Labora ories (UK) Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030 23 03/0 /2025 202501 5.00 13 7 2 M J Windscreens L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030 215 0 /0 /2025 202501 6 6.96 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030 233 0 /0 /2025 202501 3 713. 3 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 782 0 /0 /2025 202501 369.69 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 78 0 /0 /2025 202501 967. 1 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 786 0 /0 /2025 202501 515.85 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1877 Environmental Sustainab l ty Unit A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303039 3 07/0 /2025 202501 902.38 1002371 NHBS Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030 239 07/0 /2025 202501 3, 96.21 1000372 GBM Demoli ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30305078 07/0 /2025 202501 707.50 1000900 Currys Group Lim ted   T/a Currys Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30303350 08/0 /2025 202501 56 .72 1009787 Ripon Farm Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30303369 09/0 /2025 202501 1 608.00 1012859 Environmental Monitoring Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A93000 Fees & Cha ges 3030 735 09/0 /2025 202501 303.08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 788 09/0 /2025 202501 338.07 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 789 09/0 /2025 202501 367.13 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 790 09/0 /2025 202501 587.1 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30303692 10/0 /2025 202501 273.30 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 783 10/0 /2025 202501 33 . 2 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30305 71 10/0 /2025 202501 5.00 1000305 LARAC L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 3030 035 11/0 /2025 202501 605.60 1000155 Kompan Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 3030 035 11/0 /2025 202501 1,176.00 1000155 Kompan Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 3030 035 11/0 /2025 202501 2 880.00 1000155 Kompan Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030 229 11/0 /2025 202501 2, 18.13 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030 231 11/0 /2025 202501 598.30 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030 232 11/0 /2025 202501 289.21 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030 238 11/0 /2025 202501 5 92 .61 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030 2 0 11/0 /2025 202501 1 301.82 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030 2 2 11/0 /2025 202501 2 9 .00 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306131 11/0 /2025 202501 895.68 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3030 115 1 /0 /2025 202501 7, 82.50 1013302 CTS Tra fic & Transpor at on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 152 1 /0 /2025 202501 1 298.00 1000606 Air Quality Data Management

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 2 7 1 /0 /2025 202501 550.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3030 266 1 /0 /2025 202501 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306121 1 /0 /2025 202501 339. 2 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 3030 350 15/0 /2025 202501 350.37 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 3030 06 15/0 /2025 202501 00.00 1007621 Lincolnshire Tree Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30305736 15/0 /2025 202501 23.13 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306063 15/0 /2025 202501 267.29 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 3030 951 16/0 /2025 202501 300.00 101115 RFD Beaufort Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030537 17/0 /2025 202501 06.30 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30305375 17/0 /2025 202501 2 918.01 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30305377 17/0 /2025 202501 7 310.81 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30305 23 17/0 /2025 202501 796.72 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30305729 17/0 /2025 202501 1 083.60 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30305750 17/0 /2025 202501 299.15 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306711 17/0 /2025 202501 377.22 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306752 17/0 /2025 202501 595.20 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303057 9 18/0 /2025 202501 23.13 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1921 SH IP M tiga ion S tes A 065 Consu tancy Services 30305281 21/0 /2025 202501 3 200.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30305693 22/0 /2025 202501 329.68 101697 VIP System L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30305693 22/0 /2025 202501 332.13 101697 VIP System L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30305693 22/0 /2025 202501 1 015.20 101697 VIP System L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30306006 22/0 /2025 202501 522.00 131671 Fera Science Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30305520 23/0 /2025 202501 06.77 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30306162 23/0 /2025 202501 7.00 1 8912 Tributes Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30306763 2 /0 /2025 202501 1 0 5.00 102368 Keep Bri ain Tidy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 8.10 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 558.78 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 692.63 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 822.35 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 2,12 .13 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 2 721.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 303067 25/0 /2025 202501 637.67 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A22005 Bui ding Rents 30307159 28/0 /2025 202501 2 688.1 128 37 Great Grimsby Sea ood V lage Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30307328 29/0 /2025 202501 2, 00.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30307328 29/0 /2025 202501 3 600.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30307 87 29/0 /2025 202501 1,179.00 135521 Assoc at on Of Port Hea th Authori ies

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30307 71 30/0 /2025 202501 501.60 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0038 Main enance Of Structures C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303011 6 17/01/202 202501 6 938.73 103 07 Network Rail

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030 070 10/0 /202 202501 1, 73.13 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30305755 05/09/202 202501 9 505.2 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030533 23/01/2025 202501 700.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30303688 31/01/2025 202501 350.00 1012287 So l echnics Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30303688 31/01/2025 202501 2 710.50 1012287 So l echnics Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3030 05 09/02/2025 202501 2 872.22 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3030 12 09/02/2025 202501 1 673. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30301955 11/02/2025 202501 800.00 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030 25 16/02/2025 202501 8 285.36 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3029 0 0 20/02/2025 202501 8 2.95 10 217 F R Townsend & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 3030 101 22/02/2025 202501 929.31 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 3030 10 22/02/2025 202501 908.33 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 3030 105 22/02/2025 202501 908.33 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 3030 108 22/02/2025 202501 922.6 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 3030 109 22/02/2025 202501 917.39 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 3030 11 22/02/2025 202501 939.32 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 3030 119 22/02/2025 202501 992.26 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A191 Unaccompan ed Young Peop e A2 005 Water Services 3030 13 22/02/2025 202501 1 009. 3 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 3030 179 22/02/2025 202501 9 .57 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 30303173 25/02/2025 202501 732.33 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A191 Unaccompan ed Young Peop e A23005 Ra es 30306739 03/03/2025 202501 2 090.56 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0513 Empty Homes Grant C01005 Purchase of Land & Bui dings 3030 03 0 /03/2025 202501 3 382.50 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0513 Empty Homes Grant C01005 Purchase of Land & Bui dings 3030 03 0 /03/2025 202501 3 382.50 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 30303 08 06/03/2025 202501 82. 2 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30302266 11/03/2025 202501 5 080.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30303889 11/03/2025 202501 1 80 .20 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30305757 11/03/2025 202501 15 259.67 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30301 67 1 /03/2025 202501 7 331.22 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30295878 17/03/2025 202501 11 931.85 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30296180 17/03/2025 202501 90 .32 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30296623 17/03/2025 202501 1 81 .1 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30297280 19/03/2025 202501 2 50 .36 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30297 17 19/03/2025 202501 609.8 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 30301375 19/03/2025 202501 19 30 .25 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 30301376 19/03/2025 202501 19 855.80 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30301772 19/03/2025 202501 5 010.00 1008 9 Closomat Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30303233 21/03/2025 202501 10 508.75 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030336 21/03/2025 202501 1 786.80 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30303373 21/03/2025 202501 1 881.18 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30299271 2 /03/2025 202501 5 0 5.2 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3029958 2 /03/2025 202501 2 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30299350 25/03/2025 202501 585.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30299 58 25/03/2025 202501 585.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30299818 25/03/2025 202501 12 286. 1 100632 E S Rudkin Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30302599 25/03/2025 202501 261.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0015 Road S gn Imp C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030 178 25/03/2025 202501 2, 18.72 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30307071 25/03/2025 202501 2 363. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30307077 25/03/2025 202501 2 363. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30300107 26/03/2025 202501 8, 96.52 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30300959 26/03/2025 202501 900.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1229 Land D ainage Works A5 000 Payments o Government departments 30303969 26/03/2025 202501 23,100.53 101076 Environment Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30300865 27/03/2025 202501 13,192.25 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30300867 27/03/2025 202501 1 088.27 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30300928 27/03/2025 202501 12 931.71 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030093 27/03/2025 202501 1 , 77.98 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303009 0 27/03/2025 202501 12 793.89 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303009 2 27/03/2025 202501 12 059.93 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303009 27/03/2025 202501 12,103.28 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303012 6 27/03/2025 202501 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30301373 27/03/2025 202501 8 839.98 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3030373 27/03/2025 202501 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30300936 28/03/2025 202501 12 775.51 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30300938 28/03/2025 202501 12 755.31 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303009 1 28/03/2025 202501 9 989.19 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303009 3 28/03/2025 202501 1 561. 8 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30301983 29/03/2025 202501 1 372.50 131317 Bevan Brit an Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 30303220 29/03/2025 202501 270.36 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 150 30/03/2025 202501 8 5.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301038 31/03/2025 202501 7 .80 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30301102 31/03/2025 202501 10,172.15 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 303012 0 31/03/2025 202501 1 200.00 1006610 Redmore Environmental L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 303012 0 31/03/2025 202501 1 200.00 1006610 Redmore Environmental L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30301298 31/03/2025 202501 558.63 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30301307 31/03/2025 202501 2,1 3.32 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30301371 31/03/2025 202501 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A1663 Syr an Refugees Resett ement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301798 31/03/2025 202501 290.00 1 1569 St Andrews Hospice (Trading) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A1663 Syr an Refugees Resett ement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301800 31/03/2025 202501 821.70 1 1569 St Andrews Hospice (Trading) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301822 31/03/2025 202501 529.16 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30302089 31/03/2025 202501 1 370.00 1012287 So l echnics Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30302089 31/03/2025 202501 1 811.50 1012287 So l echnics Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Car Pa ks A1219 Car Parks Works A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30302 9 31/03/2025 202501 3 069.00 12218 Doncas er Metropo itan Borough Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Strateg c Housing Dev & Regen A1217 Energy Ef ic ency A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30302768 31/03/2025 202501 2 971.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30302778 31/03/2025 202501 1 575.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Strateg c Housing Dev & Regen A1217 Energy Ef ic ency A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30302790 31/03/2025 202501 2 517.60 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30302792 31/03/2025 202501 525.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30302808 31/03/2025 202501 750.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30302911 31/03/2025 202501 29 .20 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 30302917 31/03/2025 202501 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30302920 31/03/2025 202501 393.7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30303057 31/03/2025 202501 13 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 30303 19 31/03/2025 202501 262.96 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 30303 29 31/03/2025 202501 23 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030379 31/03/2025 202501 1, 95.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30303796 31/03/2025 202501 2 015.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30303799 31/03/2025 202501 2 015.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30303800 31/03/2025 202501 2 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30303811 31/03/2025 202501 390.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30303812 31/03/2025 202501 2 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30303813 31/03/2025 202501 5 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30303828 31/03/2025 202501 1, 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30303885 31/03/2025 202501 1 620.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30303931 31/03/2025 202501 630.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30303933 31/03/2025 202501 1 260.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30303939 31/03/2025 202501 1 080.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303039 0 31/03/2025 202501 2 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303039 6 31/03/2025 202501 2 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303039 9 31/03/2025 202501 2 610.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30303950 31/03/2025 202501 2,160.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30303953 31/03/2025 202501 1,170.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030395 31/03/2025 202501 1,170.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30303996 31/03/2025 202501 18 62 .60 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0018 Junc ion Imp C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030 001 31/03/2025 202501 1 372.39 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0187 Footway Main enance C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030 069 31/03/2025 202501 3 006.98 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 102 31/03/2025 202501 1,170.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 107 31/03/2025 202501 2 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 113 31/03/2025 202501 8 5.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 122 31/03/2025 202501 910.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 132 31/03/2025 202501 900.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 133 31/03/2025 202501 2 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 137 31/03/2025 202501 1 625.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 151 31/03/2025 202501 50.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 15 31/03/2025 202501 2, 30.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030 280 31/03/2025 202501 11 271.03 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3030 395 31/03/2025 202501 2 363. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3030 10 31/03/2025 202501 2 872.22 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0392 Improve Traffic S gnal Junc C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30305279 31/03/2025 202501 1 90 .97 125951 EC Surfacing L d
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30305337 31/03/2025 202501 270.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303053 0 31/03/2025 202501 2 015.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303053 1 31/03/2025 202501 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303053 3 31/03/2025 202501 2 015.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303053 31/03/2025 202501 253.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30305 19 31/03/2025 202501 68 295.00 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306187 31/03/2025 202501 190 703.76 100 690 C Spencer Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30307158 31/03/2025 202501 37 670.30 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30301561 01/0 /2025 202501 3 276.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30301735 01/0 /2025 202501 8 600.5 1 3385 Sa espaces (Cornholme) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30301981 01/0 /2025 202501 2 6 9.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30302069 01/0 /2025 202501 11 625.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30302919 01/0 /2025 202501 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303029 2 01/0 /2025 202501 , 95.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303029 01/0 /2025 202501 2, 80.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303029 5 01/0 /2025 202501 850.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303029 7 01/0 /2025 202501 50.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303029 8 01/0 /2025 202501 1 800.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30302950 01/0 /2025 202501 1 550.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30302952 01/0 /2025 202501 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030 251 01/0 /2025 202501 5 599.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3030155 02/0 /2025 202501 3 300.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30301771 02/0 /2025 202501 16 836.00 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30301976 02/0 /2025 202501 7 367.16 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30302170 02/0 /2025 202501 1 2 3.50 1001519 DAC Beachcro t LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30302 90 02/0 /2025 202501 2, 70.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 120 02/0 /2025 202501 2 015.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30306587 02/0 /2025 202501 5 250.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30306902 02/0 /2025 202501 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30302061 03/0 /2025 202501 57 35 .00 10126 Amp ius Living

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30302113 03/0 /2025 202501 60.80 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 303021 1 03/0 /2025 202501 5 7.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30302173 03/0 /2025 202501 1 86 .00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0513 Empty Homes Grant C01005 Purchase of Land & Bui dings 30302897 03/0 /2025 202501 3 382.50 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0388 Ltp Non Principal Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30303993 03/0 /2025 202501 35.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1229 Land D ainage Works A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30302 85 0 /0 /2025 202501 789.02 1 8500 Whitehouse Construction Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30302562 0 /0 /2025 202501 900.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Streetworks Network Management A1822 Streetworks Permits A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30303 09 0 /0 /2025 202501 2,15 .95 101011 Ins ght Direct (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1229 Land D ainage Works A 065 Consu tancy Services 3030 731 0 /0 /2025 202501 19 2 0.00 100 625 JBA Consu ting

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30305 73 0 /0 /2025 202501 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A21010 Gas 30306929 0 /0 /2025 202501 53 . 2 10 398 Bri ish Gas Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 26 05/0 /2025 202501 375.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030 131 06/0 /2025 202501 15 676.88 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30302810 07/0 /2025 202501 2 806.3 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30302978 07/0 /2025 202501 2,195.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30303153 08/0 /2025 202501 660.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y00 6 Lighting Columns Def C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030318 08/0 /2025 202501 18,1 6. 3 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30303186 08/0 /2025 202501 1 318.39 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1259 Eng Cons-Street Ligh ing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30303186 08/0 /2025 202501 98.01 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30303188 08/0 /2025 202501 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A0678 llumina ions A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30303193 08/0 /2025 202501 6 86 .18 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 0035 PAT Tes ing 30303193 08/0 /2025 202501 1,179.0 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30303193 08/0 /2025 202501 579.50 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30303193 08/0 /2025 202501 5 722.59 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 30303193 08/0 /2025 202501 1 688.29 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 30303193 08/0 /2025 202501 2, 9.5 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30303261 08/0 /2025 202501 00.62 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303033 8 08/0 /2025 202501 3 877.50 1 6212 Gcs Consu ting Engineers Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 30303 01 08/0 /2025 202501 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30303 01 08/0 /2025 202501 960.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30303 01 08/0 /2025 202501 1 600.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 30303806 08/0 /2025 202501 355.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Private Sector Housing A1218 Private Sector Housing A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30303875 08/0 /2025 202501 8 317.33 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 3030 036 08/0 /2025 202501 320.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A21005 E ectricity 3030 818 08/0 /2025 202501 276.66 1 8119 E.On Next

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30303 36 09/0 /2025 202501 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30303536 09/0 /2025 202501 261.77 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30303805 09/0 /2025 202501 2 019.60 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 30303830 09/0 /2025 202501 1 008.72 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30303872 09/0 /2025 202501 778.73 1013196 SMS Energy Connec ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 660 09/0 /2025 202501 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30303780 10/0 /2025 202501 750.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A0985 Cont act Fee Bu lding Control A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30303995 10/0 /2025 202501 6, 65.79 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1527 Cont Fee Bui ding Surveyors A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30303995 10/0 /2025 202501 1 778.72 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1 35 Cont act Fee Strategic Housing A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30303995 10/0 /2025 202501 8 866.11 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A06 3 Cont act Fee Deve opment Cont A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30303995 10/0 /2025 202501 105 550.26 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A0975 Cont act Fee Asset Management A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30303995 10/0 /2025 202501 350 2 9.59 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A0977 Cont act Fee Hways Trans/P an A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30303995 10/0 /2025 202501 56 607.89 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 3030 177 10/0 /2025 202501 571.70 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 275 10/0 /2025 202501 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 277 10/0 /2025 202501 1 600.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 306 10/0 /2025 202501 1 520.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 309 10/0 /2025 202501 880.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 339 10/0 /2025 202501 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 3030 83 10/0 /2025 202501 70 .23 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3030 580 10/0 /2025 202501 585.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3030 810 10/0 /2025 202501 5 5.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306781 10/0 /2025 202501 1 200.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3030 182 12/0 /2025 202501 67 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3030 21 12/0 /2025 202501 295.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3030 219 12/0 /2025 202501 1 37 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 3030 29 13/0 /2025 202501 30.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30305062 13/0 /2025 202501 995.00 1 6 25 Cls Civ l Engineering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3030 212 1 /0 /2025 202501 87 250.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3030 213 1 /0 /2025 202501 7 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3030 263 1 /0 /2025 202501 26 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 3030 263 1 /0 /2025 202501 297.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3030 263 1 /0 /2025 202501 297.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3030 263 1 /0 /2025 202501 2,112.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030 265 1 /0 /2025 202501 5 0 5.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Car Pa ks A1219 Car Parks Works A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3030 3 0 1 /0 /2025 202501 2 879.91 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0015 Road S gn Imp C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030 689 1 /0 /2025 202501 530.00 1003 03 Copes Readymix Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 30305806 1 /0 /2025 202501 19 856.20 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30306918 1 /0 /2025 202501 5,100.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030 502 15/0 /2025 202501 6 0.00 130652 Coopers Remova s And S orage

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030 663 15/0 /2025 202501 1, 96.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030 66 15/0 /2025 202501 975.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030 672 15/0 /2025 202501 97 .00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 732 15/0 /2025 202501 1 078.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30306757 16/0 /2025 202501 1 006. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A1663 Syr an Refugees Resett ement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307261 16/0 /2025 202501 2 287.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30305627 17/0 /2025 202501 991.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30306921 17/0 /2025 202501 2, 90.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 3030561 20/0 /2025 202501 295.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30305333 22/0 /2025 202501 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30305339 22/0 /2025 202501 26 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30305339 22/0 /2025 202501 2 376.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30305 20 22/0 /2025 202501 3,16 .00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30305695 22/0 /2025 202501 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Strateg c Housing Dev & Regen A1217 Energy Ef ic ency A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3030632 22/0 /2025 202501 2, 05.00 1012086 Gaswise Hea ing Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030562 23/0 /2025 202501 2 865.65 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A1663 Syr an Refugees Resett ement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30305697 23/0 /2025 202501 2 000.00 123788 1st Call Properties

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30306329 23/0 /2025 202501 2 700.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30306 37 23/0 /2025 202501 9 913.80 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306615 23/0 /2025 202501 20.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030673 23/0 /2025 202501 5 9.07 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30307220 23/0 /2025 202501 500.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A21025 St eet L ghting - Energy Costs 2386636 23/0 /2025 202501 105 395.23 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30306782 2 /0 /2025 202501 5.78 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1226 H/Way Drain Routine Wks Prin A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 286.09 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Car Pa ks A1219 Car Parks Works A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 295.60 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 767.16 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303067 0 27/0 /2025 202501 253.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303067 3 27/0 /2025 202501 318.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30306751 27/0 /2025 202501 78.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3030675 27/0 /2025 202501 2, 98.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 30307068 27/0 /2025 202501 295.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30306882 28/0 /2025 202501 5 703.00 100309 The Salvation Army

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30306882 28/0 /2025 202501 8 237.00 106726 Creative Support Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30306882 28/0 /2025 202501 10 89 .00 1000803 Nurtrio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30306882 28/0 /2025 202501 10 988.00 100310 Doors ep

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30306882 28/0 /2025 202501 11 30 .00 100311 Humbercare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30306882 28/0 /2025 202501 13 732.00 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30306882 28/0 /2025 202501 20,191.00 10126 Amp ius Living

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306885 28/0 /2025 202501 02.0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306889 28/0 /2025 202501 501.20 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30307332 29/0 /2025 202501 26 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30307332 29/0 /2025 202501 26 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30307332 29/0 /2025 202501 2,112.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Insurance A1720 Insurance Holding Account A 9025 General Insurance 30301229 30/10/202 202501 827.50 12 689 We ghtmans Llp - Off ce Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 30302095 2 /12/202 202501 5 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30305850 28/01/2025 202501 585.00 1 6277 Psychology Experts Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Insurance A1720 Insurance Holding Account A 9025 General Insurance 303012 9 29/01/2025 202501 989.00 12 689 We ghtmans Llp - Off ce Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0228 Misc & Subscriptions A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30302789 21/02/2025 202501 2 792. 7 101852 Mot on P cture L censing Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 9075 L cences - General 30305837 13/03/2025 202501 1 023.9 1002599 PPL PRS Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30301103 27/03/2025 202501 25.00 139686 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30301522 27/03/2025 202501 25.00 1013180 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30301595 27/03/2025 202501 3 0.00 1013180 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30301092 28/03/2025 202501 62.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30301107 28/03/2025 202501 20.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30301108 28/03/2025 202501 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30301110 28/03/2025 202501 50 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3030173 28/03/2025 202501 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30301750 28/03/2025 202501 20.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30301751 28/03/2025 202501 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30301752 28/03/2025 202501 76.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30301753 28/03/2025 202501 996.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30301762 28/03/2025 202501 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30301128 31/03/2025 202501 635.00 1 5182 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30301525 31/03/2025 202501 901.26 1012131 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 3010 Printing 30303353 31/03/2025 202501 1 , 98.00 10372 Print Image Network Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0177 Audit Shared Serv ce A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 3030 256 31/03/2025 202501 2 299.75 102338 Cipfa Business Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303055 6 31/03/2025 202501 867.50 1006693 WPC Software Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0228 Misc & Subscriptions A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30301523 01/0 /2025 202501 360.00 1001508 Lawyers in Local Government

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 3030156 01/0 /2025 202501 600.00 1003961 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 6020 Hospital ty 30301881 01/0 /2025 202501 680.00 1010183 F ddley Didd ey Ca ering Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30303809 01/0 /2025 202501 87.70 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61177 Conveyance Bod es 30305537 01/0 /2025 202501 2 333.98 121 30 B oodfast Evs Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30306008 01/0 /2025 202501 5, 00.00 1009112 Meditati Ltd t a Bund edocs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30301958 02/0 /2025 202501 37 .72 12 337 Forens c Testing Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30302257 02/0 /2025 202501 750.00 1012631 -5 Gray’s Inn Square

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 5015 Postages 30302273 02/0 /2025 202501 19 067.00 10372 Print Image Network Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 303055 5 02/0 /2025 202501 1 235.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3030 7 0 03/0 /2025 202501 89 .60 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30302601 0 /0 /2025 202501 12,118.00 100389 Lincolnshire County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0177 Audit Shared Serv ce A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30303026 07/0 /2025 202501 6 38 .00 101071 Jul a Raftery Consul ing Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30303318 07/0 /2025 202501 500.00 1012631 -5 Gray’s Inn Square

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 030 Prov s ons 30303359 09/0 /2025 202501 285.15 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30303795 09/0 /2025 202501 326.60 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3030 738 09/0 /2025 202501 815.73 12 337 Forens c Testing Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3030 310 10/0 /2025 202501 690.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3030 311 10/0 /2025 202501 62.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3030 778 10/0 /2025 202501 636.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3030502 10/0 /2025 202501 756.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61179 Mortua y Storage Charges 30305106 10/0 /2025 202501 10 530.00 11107 N Lincs & Goo e Hospitals Nhs Foundation Trus

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 30305110 10/0 /2025 202501 16.00 11107 N Lincs & Goo e Hospitals Nhs Foundation Trus

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30305882 10/0 /2025 202501 732.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3030599 10/0 /2025 202501 1 080.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 6020 Hospital ty 30306 9 13/0 /2025 202501 1 030.00 1010183 F ddley Didd ey Ca ering Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30305033 1 /0 /2025 202501 660.00 139686 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0230 Reg strars A22005 Bui ding Rents 30305551 1 /0 /2025 202501 260.00 10160 Cleethorpes Char er Trustees

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Insurance A1720 Insurance Holding Account A 9025 General Insurance 3030 03 15/0 /2025 202501 1 250.00 1 3 53 Arthur J Galagher Insurance Brokers Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 3010 Printing 3030 658 15/0 /2025 202501 783.27 10372 Print Image Network Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30305021 16/0 /2025 202501 815.73 12 337 Forens c Testing Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30305028 16/0 /2025 202501 611.80 12 337 Forens c Testing Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30306 17 16/0 /2025 202501 325.00 100 99 Aistrup & Hind

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 5015 Postages 303066 18/0 /2025 202501 -27 908.82 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 5015 Postages 303066 18/0 /2025 202501 22 998.50 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 5015 Postages 303066 18/0 /2025 202501 27 908.82 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 30306009 23/0 /2025 202501 556.90 100 619 Yorkshire Forensic Patho ogy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30306766 2 /0 /2025 202501 382.50 1013313 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 5015 Postages 30306891 2 /0 /2025 202501 5 078.59 10372 Print Image Network Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 5015 Postages 303066 3 25/0 /2025 202501 258.85 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30307 88 25/0 /2025 202501 83.33 1007393 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30307 91 25/0 /2025 202501 1 575.00 1012 01 P owden Fac l ties Ltd T/A Parklane P owden Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 5015 Postages 30306892 28/0 /2025 202501 0.88 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Other Corp Budge s - Financing Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Cos s A1301 Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 3030176 01/0 /2025 202501 5 950.00 1250 3 Pslive L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Other Corp Budge s - Financing Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Cos s A1301 Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3030216 01/0 /2025 202501 93.15 1 2829 Trad tion UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Other Corp Budge s - Financing Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Cos s A1301 Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3030216 01/0 /2025 202501 619.18 1 2829 Trad tion UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Other Corp Budge s - Financing Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Cos s A1301 Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3030216 01/0 /2025 202501 657.53 1 2829 Trad tion UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Other Corp Budge s - Financing Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Cos s A1301 Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3030216 01/0 /2025 202501 863.01 1 2829 Trad tion UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 PMO Team Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth PMO Team A1939 PMO Team A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30306296 23/0 /2025 202501 1, 56.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0319 Reyno ds Cc Premises A27010 Contract Cleaning 30300 39 18/06/202 202501 317.20 1010 2 Tulip Hea thcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A21005 E ectricity 30302 65 05/08/202 202501 267.10 1009381 EDF Energy Cus omers Ltd TA EDF Energy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 56 Doughty Centre Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30302816 28/11/202 202501 1 968.02 1009678 Howard Plumbing & Heating Services Ltd.

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Heritage Assets At Risk Y171 Holme Hi l School (Edc) C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030 906 16/12/202 202501 90,15 . 2 102697 Geo Houl on & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1101 Boa ing Lake Car Park Toi ets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303026 5 31/01/2025 202501 1 76 .58 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1112 Market Hall Toi ets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303026 5 31/01/2025 202501 2,18 . 2 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1109 St Peters Avenue To lets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303026 5 31/01/2025 202501 2 200.92 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1106 Kingsway Toi e s A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303026 5 31/01/2025 202501 2 618.67 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1107 Sea Road Toi e s A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303026 5 31/01/2025 202501 ,185.08 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A21005 E ectricity 30302 67 03/02/2025 202501 265.87 1009381 EDF Energy Cus omers Ltd TA EDF Energy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A9 015 Rent Income 3030 033 03/02/2025 202501 33 .9 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A1 0 Asset Disposal A 037 Inspect on Fees 30302770 10/02/2025 202501 600.00 101276 Pph Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30302262 15/02/2025 202501 23.08 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A27010 Contract Cleaning 303029 6 21/02/2025 202501 1 557.68 1 6901 Bidvest Noonan (Uk) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1101 Boa ing Lake Car Park Toi ets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30302813 28/02/2025 202501 1 76 .58 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1112 Market Hall Toi ets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30302813 28/02/2025 202501 2,18 . 2 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1109 St Peters Avenue To lets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30302813 28/02/2025 202501 2 200.92 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1106 Kingsway Toi e s A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30302813 28/02/2025 202501 2 618.67 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1107 Sea Road Toi e s A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30302813 28/02/2025 202501 ,185.08 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0981 Facil t es Management A27010 Contract Cleaning 30301226 01/03/2025 202501 50, 55.60 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Heritage Assets At Risk Y171 Holme Hi l School (Edc) C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30301960 01/03/2025 202501 95 607.62 102697 Geo Houl on & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A21005 E ectricity 30302 69 03/03/2025 202501 283.98 1009381 EDF Energy Cus omers Ltd TA EDF Energy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0986 Energy Mngt Project Group A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30303668 06/03/2025 202501 089.7 105082 Team (Eaa Ltd)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0986 Energy Mngt Project Group A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30303668 06/03/2025 202501 09 .66 105082 Team (Eaa Ltd)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30301 32 07/03/2025 202501 0 916.68 100696 Oracle Corporat on Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A22005 Bui ding Rents 303015 8 10/03/2025 202501 30 000.00 1 0205 Purp e Emperor Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1792 Civ c O fices C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30302812 12/03/2025 202501 8 8 2.76 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 3030 117 13/03/2025 202501 89.13 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30296973 18/03/2025 202501 89 985.96 100753 Phoenix Software L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A 065 Consu tancy Services 30303356 18/03/2025 202501 03.20 111781 Browne Jacobson Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 3030 116 18/03/2025 202501 2 960. 0 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A2 005 Water Services 30301379 19/03/2025 202501 2,130.03 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A2 005 Water Services 30301387 19/03/2025 202501 1 98 .69 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 3030 12 19/03/2025 202501 293.75 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A27010 Contract Cleaning 30302371 21/03/2025 202501 1 557.68 1 6901 Bidvest Noonan (Uk) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30298686 2 /03/2025 202501 1,133.00 102762 Glory G obal Solut ons Int L d



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A 5025 Commun cations 30299 32 2 /03/2025 202501 5 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A 5025 Commun cations 30299 2 2 /03/2025 202501 3 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1178 King Edward St Ent. Centre A 5025 Commun cations 30299583 2 /03/2025 202501 5 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A 5025 Commun cations 30299587 2 /03/2025 202501 5 511.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 15 P anned Prope ty Repair - Hsi C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30301026 2 /03/2025 202501 835.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Heritage Assets At Risk Y171 Holme Hi l School (Edc) C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30301 37 2 /03/2025 202501 707.50 102888 Ajet D ain Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1338 P anned Prope ty Repairs C01011 External Professional Fees 3030381 2 /03/2025 202501 30 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01011 External Professional Fees 3030 8 2 /03/2025 202501 580.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A1631 Armed Forces Day Covenant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3030 813 2 /03/2025 202501 36 050.00 1 8275 Afmet - North East Lincolnshire C c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030 905 2 /03/2025 202501 865.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30299226 25/03/2025 202501 13 980.00 1000205 Dot ed Eyes Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A22005 Bui ding Rents 30303069 25/03/2025 202501 7, 12.50 101112 Capax (C I ) Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0090 Equipment Hire 30302708 28/03/2025 202501 1 927. 0 100572 Xerox Finance

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A17 9 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A2 005 Water Services 30301291 29/03/2025 202501 36.79 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301126 31/03/2025 202501 869. 0 102616 Calm At ire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301257 31/03/2025 202501 802.50 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30301302 31/03/2025 202501 519.20 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30301321 31/03/2025 202501 506.22 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A61135 Direct Payments 303022 8 31/03/2025 202501 259.68 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A61135 Direct Payments 303022 8 31/03/2025 202501 988.9 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A61135 Direct Payments 303022 8 31/03/2025 202501 1 2 3. 6 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A58015 Other Agencies/Contracto s 3030225 31/03/2025 202501 787.0 100952 G s Cash Solu ions (Uk) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1101 Boa ing Lake Car Park Toi ets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30302567 31/03/2025 202501 1 76 .58 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1112 Market Hall Toi ets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30302567 31/03/2025 202501 2,18 . 2 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1109 St Peters Avenue To lets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30302567 31/03/2025 202501 2 200.92 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1106 Kingsway Toi e s A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30302567 31/03/2025 202501 2 618.67 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1107 Sea Road Toi e s A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30302567 31/03/2025 202501 ,185.08 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 58 Gy Town Ha l Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30302795 31/03/2025 202501 398.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0316 West Marsh Cc Premises A21010 Gas 30303027 31/03/2025 202501 35 .83 112680 Macaulay Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0231 Chief Exec & Support A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 303039 5 31/03/2025 202501 1 650.6 1000725 EMAP Publ shing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 3030 118 31/03/2025 202501 1 ,161.00 1009817 LocalGov Improve L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 3030 135 31/03/2025 202501 28 .89 1006 35 Arena Group Ltd:

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1178 King Edward St Ent. Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 3030 99 31/03/2025 202501 655.62 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 3030 501 31/03/2025 202501 728.00 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 3030 8 1 31/03/2025 202501 332. 6 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30301 0 01/0 /2025 202501 00.00 1000659 JC Appl cat ons Development L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30301 0 01/0 /2025 202501 2,1 6.00 1000659 JC Appl cat ons Development L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30301 7 01/0 /2025 202501 336.95 100022 Clear Sk es Software Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30301 7 01/0 /2025 202501 2 358.02 100022 Clear Sk es Software Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30301550 01/0 /2025 202501 1 500.00 100022 Clear Sk es Software Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30301550 01/0 /2025 202501 1 800.00 100022 Clear Sk es Software Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30301570 01/0 /2025 202501 2 350.00 1000659 JC Appl cat ons Development L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30301570 01/0 /2025 202501 6,190.00 1000659 JC Appl cat ons Development L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0981 Facil t es Management A27010 Contract Cleaning 30302167 01/0 /2025 202501 1 907.73 10055 Phs Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A1 5 Comms And Marketing A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30302707 01/0 /2025 202501 300.00 1003561 LG Comms (2018) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A1 5 Comms And Marketing A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30302709 01/0 /2025 202501 1 300.00 1001 17 Pub ic Re a ions and Communicat ons Associat on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 3010 Printing 30303361 01/0 /2025 202501 1 261.76 100953 Xerox (Uk) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30305166 01/0 /2025 202501 56, 30.00 1010227 AVS Pro Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30305166 01/0 /2025 202501 7 360.00 1010227 AVS Pro Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A21005 E ectricity 3030 02 02/0 /2025 202501 272.86 1009381 EDF Energy Cus omers Ltd TA EDF Energy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A023 Development Fund A 7006 Contributions - Communi ies 3030 939 02/0 /2025 202501 600.00 1225 9 E-Fac or Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30302252 03/0 /2025 202501 5 699.80 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30302252 03/0 /2025 202501 7 819.95 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30302252 03/0 /2025 202501 12 032.60 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30302252 03/0 /2025 202501 1 866.60 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30302252 03/0 /2025 202501 28, 86.95 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A1 5 Comms And Marketing A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30302259 03/0 /2025 202501 506.25 101275 Trustmarque Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30303952 03/0 /2025 202501 3,161.00 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A9 015 Rent Income 3030 017 03/0 /2025 202501 90.16 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A9 015 Rent Income 3030 019 03/0 /2025 202501 278.30 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1777 New Oxford House C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30305035 03/0 /2025 202501 926.60 103570 Rsb F ooring Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A61167 Mobi e Phones 30305698 03/0 /2025 202501 360.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1579 O d C ee Youth Centre A21005 E ectricity 30302 83 0 /0 /2025 202501 880.87 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1579 O d C ee Youth Centre A21010 Gas 30302 83 0 /0 /2025 202501 1 032.03 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A1 0 Asset Disposal A 131 Traff c Main enance 30302570 0 /0 /2025 202501 300.00 1 92 5 Gc Reports L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30302775 0 /0 /2025 202501 1, 38.6 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30302786 0 /0 /2025 202501 20.00 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30302796 0 /0 /2025 202501 375.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30302796 0 /0 /2025 202501 3 600.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30302806 0 /0 /2025 202501 765.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A21005 E ectricity 30302972 07/0 /2025 202501 695.25 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30303117 07/0 /2025 202501 1 5 0.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30303118 07/0 /2025 202501 1 07 .03 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1 95 Municipal Off ces C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30303867 08/0 /2025 202501 536.80 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30303870 08/0 /2025 202501 6 523.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1203 Cromwe l Road Fact Units A20011 Premises External Main enance 30303873 08/0 /2025 202501 501.60 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3030 66 08/0 /2025 202501 8.37 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0982 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A2 005 Water Services 30305221 08/0 /2025 202501 290. 2 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30303 31 09/0 /2025 202501 5 .1 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3030369 09/0 /2025 202501 277.76 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A1 0 Asset Disposal A 131 Traff c Main enance 30303827 10/0 /2025 202501 350.00 1 92 5 Gc Reports L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Mo or Caravan Parking Site - P lot Scheme Y1896 Mo or Caravan Parking Site - Pi ot Scheme C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030 013 10/0 /2025 202501 915.00 100983 KJB L d TA Signs Express (N & Ne Lincs)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Mo or Caravan Parking Site - P lot Scheme Y1896 Mo or Caravan Parking Site - Pi ot Scheme C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30303998 11/0 /2025 202501 16, 00.00 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3030 35 1 /0 /2025 202501 55.75 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A023 Development Fund A 7006 Contributions - Communi ies 3030 652 15/0 /2025 202501 1 200.00 1009889 The Canoe River C eaner

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30306005 16/0 /2025 202501 13 063.00 12 922 North Yorkshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Strategy, Po icy & Performance A1866 Business Practice and Performance A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30306013 16/0 /2025 202501 1 607.00 12 922 North Yorkshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Strategy, Po icy & Performance A1866 Business Practice and Performance A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30306013 16/0 /2025 202501 3, 28.00 12 922 North Yorkshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30305 17 17/0 /2025 202501 1 72 .00 102616 Calm At ire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1168 Carr Lane A27015 Refuse Colect on 303058 7 22/0 /2025 202501 391.66 109578 Browns Skip Hire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30306267 23/0 /2025 202501 293.97 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 63 C eethorpes Town Hall C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306322 23/0 /2025 202501 2 521.06 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1777 New Oxford House C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306333 23/0 /2025 202501 1 675.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A20011 Premises External Main enance 30306 03 23/0 /2025 202501 8 379.25 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 5 Gilbey Rd Depot Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306 22 23/0 /2025 202501 966.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30306 7 23/0 /2025 202501 1 050.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Heritage Assets At Risk Y171 Holme Hi l School (Edc) C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306 82 23/0 /2025 202501 3 7 5.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1668 King George V Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306 83 23/0 /2025 202501 1 751.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1670 Brad ey Centre Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306526 23/0 /2025 202501 6 867.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A20011 Premises External Main enance 30307222 23/0 /2025 202501 990.28 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30306268 2 /0 /2025 202501 18 000.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3030627 2 /0 /2025 202501 568.00 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3030627 2 /0 /2025 202501 5 922.09 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30306277 2 /0 /2025 202501 1 350.91 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1030 Members Off ce A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 310.65 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 323.83 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A109 King Georg V Fie ds Taylors Av A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 3 5.81 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 351.23 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1130 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 356.95 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 380.22 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0982 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 0. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A17 9 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 509.90 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1010 Education Deve opment Centre A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 561.36 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 567.78 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 573.67 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1177 Immingham Ent. Centre A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 577.10 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0997 3 Town Ha l Square A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 679.38 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A10 C eethorpes Library A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 695.08 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0318 Broadway Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 720.23 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0316 West Marsh Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 727.30 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 833. 3 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 905.36 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 978.93 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1097 Sussex Rec ea ion Ground A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 990.12 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 1 021.06 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 1,123.62 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1050 Waltham Library A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 1,183.57 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A101 Area Records Of ice A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 1 27 .17 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1120 W l iam Mo son Centre A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 1 303.60 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A139 Pop ar Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 1 309.12 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1191 C eethorpes Showground A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 1 378.97 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 1 577. 2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 1 606.07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0979 Heritage Centre Bui ding A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 1 93 .52 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 2 0 5.06 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1179 South Quay Ent. Centre A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 2,15 .63 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 2 862.75 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 3,129.80 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 3,15 .07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 3 7 5.63 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 7 3.88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1178 King Edward St Ent. Centre A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 5 352.19 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 5, 70.30 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 5 626.17 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 6 263. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 7 056.9 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 8,110.29 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A10 3 Grimsby Library A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 8,15 .10 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 30,103.70 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A9 015 Rent Income 30306399 25/0 /2025 202501 307.28 1002 63 Freds F sher es GY Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30306715 25/0 /2025 202501 332.22 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30306737 25/0 /2025 202501 207.29 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A023 Development Fund A 6050 Conference Expenses 30306717 28/0 /2025 202501 1 73 .00 101113 Local Government Assoc at on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A023 Development Fund A 7006 Contributions - Communi ies 30307060 28/0 /2025 202501 500.00 1002280 O’Flynn Foundat on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30307259 28/0 /2025 202501 2 .80 1 2370 Va tech Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1939 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30307335 29/0 /2025 202501 2 920.09 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A 2020 Medical Suppl es 30307215 07/02/2025 202501 630. 0 1007975 Birmingham Chemist Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A 065 Consu tancy Services 30301979 27/02/2025 202501 1 305.00 101281 Jul a Robson

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30303311 01/03/2025 202501 307.60 106098 Tesco Pharmacy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30303132 05/03/2025 202501 6 ,1 .67 12 099 Lincs Community Hea th Serv ces Nhst

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030 523 19/03/2025 202501 1, 30.00 1 3803 Fus on Boxing - Fusion Hea th & We lbeing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Recovery Community A1729 Recovery Community A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30299 63 2 /03/2025 202501 295.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30301232 31/03/2025 202501 33 096.00 12 099 Lincs Community Hea th Serv ces Nhst

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30301565 31/03/2025 202501 330.00 10 350 Pelham Medical Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30303309 31/03/2025 202501 656.55 103922 Boots The Chem st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030332 31/03/2025 202501 296.5 100051 Weelsby View Pharmacy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030633 31/03/2025 202501 360.00 101185 Freshney Green Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A22005 Bui ding Rents 3030 312 01/0 /2025 202501 390.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307083 02/0 /2025 202501 3, 06.67 100105 Humber LPC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A 2020 Medical Suppl es 30302260 0 /0 /2025 202501 5, 1.31 1005216 Sigma Pharmaceutica s PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A61163 Driving Lessons 303031 05/0 /2025 202501 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A22005 Bui ding Rents 30303017 07/0 /2025 202501 359.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 00 5 Furn ture 30303255 07/0 /2025 202501 529.11 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A 2020 Medical Suppl es 30303329 08/0 /2025 202501 3 1.17 103910 Perivil e Chemist

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3030 973 17/0 /2025 202501 17 750.00 1 613 Hu l & East Yorkshire Mind

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30305611 17/0 /2025 202501 35 691.9 127751 Nhsbsa (Nhs Business Services Authority)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A 2020 Medical Suppl es 30307 23 25/0 /2025 202501 527.80 1007975 Birmingham Chemist Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307023 29/0 /2025 202501 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307213 29/0 /2025 202501 0.00 105319 Clee Med cal Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030721 29/0 /2025 202501 2 020.00 1006 9 Wood ie d Medical Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303011 3 31/03/2025 202501 13 250.00 1000 28 Empower – Emp oyabi ity Mentoring Programme CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A0362 Hea th Admin A 3020 General O fice Expenses 30301320 31/03/2025 202501 95.00 101120 Lyreco Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 573 01/0 /2025 202501 6,175.00 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 573 01/0 /2025 202501 573.3 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A0357 Hea th And We lbeing A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30303691 07/0 /2025 202501 1 525.00 1011620 Hu l On ine Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30303808 10/0 /2025 202501 353.90 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 3030521 17/0 /2025 202501 282.50 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30305999 23/0 /2025 202501 6,175.00 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30305999 23/0 /2025 202501 573.3 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A0357 Hea th And We lbeing A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30306923 27/0 /2025 202501 2 000.00 1006067 B azej Jasnowski

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1631 Shiip Strategic Mi igat on C01011 External Professional Fees 30301300 20/12/202 202501 702.00 1012909 Ge dards LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30303062 31/01/2025 202501 12 989.10 1003166 B ack Cat Bu lding Consultancy Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30303073 28/02/2025 202501 12 669.05 1003166 B ack Cat Bu lding Consultancy Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30302973 12/03/2025 202501 3 9.80 1009381 EDF Energy Cus omers Ltd TA EDF Energy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30302977 12/03/2025 202501 308.39 1009381 EDF Energy Cus omers Ltd TA EDF Energy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1630 Shiip Stal ingb Strat Emp Site C01011 External Professional Fees 30301263 18/03/2025 202501 1 27 .70 111781 Browne Jacobson Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30301760 2 /03/2025 202501 957.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030219 26/03/2025 202501 1 200.00 1001881 Riggotts

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30301 1 27/03/2025 202501 800.00 1013126 Lensgo Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund - Riverhead Square Y1859 Towns Fund Riverhead Square C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30302607 27/03/2025 202501 13 97 .3 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30301011 28/03/2025 202501 -1 330.00 108328 Northern Powergr d (Yorkshire) Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30301011 28/03/2025 202501 171 881.51 108328 Northern Powergr d (Yorkshire) Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30302 6 28/03/2025 202501 21 512. 1 1007557 Morgan Sinda l Construc ion & Infrastructure L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Marke ing And Promot on A0737 Tourism Promotion - General A 90 0 Promot ons 30301129 31/03/2025 202501 305.76 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303011 2 31/03/2025 202501 676 93 .76 101296 GMI Construct on Group Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth P aying Pi ch Reprov s on Y1710 P ay Pitch Reprov C ee Fields C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30301292 31/03/2025 202501 9 7.01 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30302369 31/03/2025 202501 680.00 1000372 GBM Demoli ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30303075 31/03/2025 202501 22 395.30 1003166 B ack Cat Bu lding Consultancy Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3030315 31/03/2025 202501 7 500.00 1008073 ST Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0707 Heritage Centre & Museum A 9075 L cences - General 3030 651 31/03/2025 202501 353.3 1002599 PPL PRS Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0707 Heritage Centre & Museum A 9075 L cences - General 3030 65 31/03/2025 202501 51.7 1002599 PPL PRS Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0707 Heritage Centre & Museum A 9075 L cences - General 3030 657 31/03/2025 202501 9 .99 1002599 PPL PRS Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0707 Heritage Centre & Museum A 9075 L cences - General 3030 666 31/03/2025 202501 1 .07 1002599 PPL PRS Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A0736 Le s Fac Contract Cl ent A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30306166 31/03/2025 202501 17 350.00 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 30306762 31/03/2025 202501 12 500.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 303073 3 31/03/2025 202501 586.00 10073 Serv ces Des gn Assoc a es L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303015 9 01/0 /2025 202501 575.75 1001025 Green Futures Greater Grimsby Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30302 88 01/0 /2025 202501 15 6 8.33 1000513 CAG Developments Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 065 Consu tancy Services 30303061 01/0 /2025 202501 1,108.00 13 910 Sarah Rock

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 065 Consu tancy Services 30303076 01/0 /2025 202501 2 350.00 137191 Ian Gird ey

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30302909 02/0 /2025 202501 7 837.50 1009 37 The Culture House C O

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A611 1 Performers 30302909 02/0 /2025 202501 6, 12.50 1009 37 The Culture House C O

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30303152 02/0 /2025 202501 368.00 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30303370 02/0 /2025 202501 626.55 1013272 Poz tive Energy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30303381 02/0 /2025 202501 1,112.5 1013272 Poz tive Energy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1878 P ay Zones Programme A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30302168 03/0 /2025 202501 80.18 1009787 Ripon Farm Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30302367 0 /0 /2025 202501 5 9 0.00 1012202 Raskl Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1900 HMP Grant A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 3030 235 0 /0 /2025 202501 3,125.00 1013256 Wa ren E smore Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30303028 07/0 /2025 202501 5 728.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30303150 07/0 /2025 202501 7 0 8.00 12 67 Outdoor Learning Schoo s C c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30305888 07/0 /2025 202501 897.29 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030318 08/0 /2025 202501 6 219.69 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30303537 08/0 /2025 202501 39 068.35 1012201 Glasshouse Cleethorpes Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30303539 08/0 /2025 202501 655.00 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30303551 08/0 /2025 202501 9 680.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3030 71 08/0 /2025 202501 1 7 5.00 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3030 71 08/0 /2025 202501 3 770.93 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3030 71 08/0 /2025 202501 5 91 .06 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3030 71 08/0 /2025 202501 23 800.00 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30303550 09/0 /2025 202501 9 075.51 10127 1 Toms Bargain Centre Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30303581 09/0 /2025 202501 2,10 .82 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30307339 09/0 /2025 202501 1 973.28 10127 1 Toms Bargain Centre Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0709 Museum Cafe A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30303865 10/0 /2025 202501 269.10 100513 Banaman

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0707 Heritage Centre & Museum A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30303865 10/0 /2025 202501 305.00 100513 Banaman

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A0736 Le s Fac Contract Cl ent A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3030 218 10/0 /2025 202501 70 000.00 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A0736 Le s Fac Contract Cl ent A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3030 218 10/0 /2025 202501 707 700.00 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30306730 10/0 /2025 202501 16, 21.67 1000715 WT Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30305616 11/0 /2025 202501 , 00.00 100 25 Den Arch tecture Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303055 8 1 /0 /2025 202501 3 677.56 138392 Cadent Gas Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030 336 15/0 /2025 202501 330. 8 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030 336 15/0 /2025 202501 611.08 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030 336 15/0 /2025 202501 795.00 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030 336 15/0 /2025 202501 8 9. 9 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030 336 15/0 /2025 202501 2 01 . 9 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 3030 8 7 16/0 /2025 202501 6 325.00 10029 3 Raw Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30305705 16/0 /2025 202501 950.00 10029 3 Raw Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30305713 16/0 /2025 202501 2 500.00 10029 3 Raw Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30305716 16/0 /2025 202501 2 500.00 10029 3 Raw Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30305399 21/0 /2025 202501 28 .11 1010205 E oise Harr et Linton T/A Mystic Movements

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30305310 22/0 /2025 202501 330. 8 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30305310 22/0 /2025 202501 611.08 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30305310 22/0 /2025 202501 795.00 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30305310 22/0 /2025 202501 827.62 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30305310 22/0 /2025 202501 8 9. 9 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30305310 22/0 /2025 202501 2 01 . 9 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30305731 23/0 /2025 202501 5 292.91 138392 Cadent Gas Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30305731 23/0 /2025 202501 26, 6 .55 138392 Cadent Gas Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303058 6 23/0 /2025 202501 7,160.00 13 087 Our Big P cture Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30305889 23/0 /2025 202501 7,1 .00 1013082 Co our Ou s de The Lines CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth P ay Zone Cap tal Y1910 P ay Zone Cap tal C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30306 20 23/0 /2025 202501 3 360.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30306726 23/0 /2025 202501 10 098.65 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303067 1 23/0 /2025 202501 -2 786.35 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303067 1 23/0 /2025 202501 12 885.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30307087 23/0 /2025 202501 800.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 1 031.00 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1679 King George V Stadium A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 1 5 5.75 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 3 028.07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 5,187.72 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 8 370.02 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 8 6 6.1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 11 371.93 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A21005 E ectricity 2386680 2 /0 /2025 202501 19 35 .07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30306580 25/0 /2025 202501 12 500.00 100 985 Swans Produc ions L d a/Swans Events

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2386685 25/0 /2025 202501 - 68.08 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2386685 25/0 /2025 202501 295.32 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2386685 25/0 /2025 202501 6.52 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2386685 25/0 /2025 202501 1 207.1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2386685 25/0 /2025 202501 1, 95.08 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2386685 25/0 /2025 202501 1 555.05 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2386685 25/0 /2025 202501 2 7 5.06 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2386685 25/0 /2025 202501 782.32 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2386685 25/0 /2025 202501 8 576.16 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A27010 Contract Cleaning 30306982 26/0 /2025 202501 1 086.00 10075 9 Agnes C eaning

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30306876 28/0 /2025 202501 2 , 69.0 101299 Univers ty Of Lincoln

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30306927 28/0 /2025 202501 633.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030706 28/0 /2025 202501 3,106.2 101313 Swashbuck e CL L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1630 Shiip Stal ingb Strat Emp Site C01011 External Professional Fees 303073 5 28/0 /2025 202501 656.28 111781 Browne Jacobson Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30307195 29/0 /2025 202501 330. 8 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30307195 29/0 /2025 202501 13.81 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30307195 29/0 /2025 202501 611.08 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30307195 29/0 /2025 202501 795.00 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30307195 29/0 /2025 202501 8 9. 9 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30307195 29/0 /2025 202501 2 01 . 9 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1900 HMP Grant A 5008 IT Hardware Main enance 30307205 29/0 /2025 202501 38.75 1002256 E-Tech Solut ons (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1900 HMP Grant A 5008 IT Hardware Main enance 30307205 29/0 /2025 202501 600.00 1002256 E-Tech Solut ons (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3030735 30/0 /2025 202501 9 375.00 1008073 ST Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1669 Integrated Front Door A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30275 06 06/01/2025 202501 80.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1669 Integrated Front Door A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30275795 07/01/2025 202501 320.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30305165 12/02/2025 202501 5 7. 8 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1669 Integrated Front Door A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30288782 21/02/2025 202501 320.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30305827 05/03/2025 202501 7 1. 9 1 3536 Si ls & Be ter dge Lincoln

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1669 Integrated Front Door A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 302963 7 17/03/2025 202501 320.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A22005 Bui ding Rents 3030126 2 /03/2025 202501 3 900.00 1 6215 BWPM Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30301758 2 /03/2025 202501 9 0. 8 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1669 Integrated Front Door A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30300186 26/03/2025 202501 - 80.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2381030 27/03/2025 202501 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2381031 27/03/2025 202501 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2381036 27/03/2025 202501 253.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2381036 27/03/2025 202501 277.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2381036 27/03/2025 202501 286.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2381036 27/03/2025 202501 295.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2381036 27/03/2025 202501 306.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2381036 27/03/2025 202501 372.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2381036 27/03/2025 202501 1 500.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1669 Integrated Front Door A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30300810 28/03/2025 202501 80.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9075 L cences - General 30301259 01/0 /2025 202501 1 350.00 1001699 The Award Scheme Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A16020 Staff Professional Membership Fees 30301769 01/0 /2025 202501 265.00 1005 99 Nat onal Approp ia e Adult Network Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30303899 01/0 /2025 202501 252.23 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3030 692 01/0 /2025 202501 10 000.00 103 10 Ian Coxon Consul ancy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A61157 Contact 30305886 01/0 /2025 202501 3,168.00 1002868 Project Buzz L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2382815 03/0 /2025 202501 253.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2382815 03/0 /2025 202501 277.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2382815 03/0 /2025 202501 286.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2382815 03/0 /2025 202501 295.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2382815 03/0 /2025 202501 306.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2382815 03/0 /2025 202501 372.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2382815 03/0 /2025 202501 1 500.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2382820 03/0 /2025 202501 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2382821 03/0 /2025 202501 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2382823 03/0 /2025 202501 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30303577 07/0 /2025 202501 1 2 1.60 10106 0 IFS Lincolnshire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A3 010 Mi eage 30305017 08/0 /2025 202501 263.98 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238 051 10/0 /2025 202501 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238 052 10/0 /2025 202501 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238 05 10/0 /2025 202501 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238 057 10/0 /2025 202501 253.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238 057 10/0 /2025 202501 277.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238 057 10/0 /2025 202501 286.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238 057 10/0 /2025 202501 295.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238 057 10/0 /2025 202501 306.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238 057 10/0 /2025 202501 372.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238 057 10/0 /2025 202501 1 500.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A61156 Sect on 17 303039 8 11/0 /2025 202501 1, 22. 7 101310 I Choose Freedom

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30305805 1 /0 /2025 202501 1 017.50 1007266 Appropr ate Adu ts UK Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61156 Sect on 17 3030 9 5 16/0 /2025 202501 538.05 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238608 17/0 /2025 202501 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2386085 17/0 /2025 202501 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2386087 17/0 /2025 202501 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2386091 17/0 /2025 202501 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2386091 17/0 /2025 202501 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2386091 17/0 /2025 202501 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2386091 17/0 /2025 202501 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2386091 17/0 /2025 202501 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2386091 17/0 /2025 202501 372.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2386091 17/0 /2025 202501 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2386091 17/0 /2025 202501 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61156 Sect on 17 30305887 22/0 /2025 202501 877. 6 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2387563 2 /0 /2025 202501 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238756 2 /0 /2025 202501 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2387566 2 /0 /2025 202501 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23876 2 /0 /2025 202501 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23876 2 /0 /2025 202501 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23876 2 /0 /2025 202501 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23876 2 /0 /2025 202501 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23876 2 /0 /2025 202501 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23876 2 /0 /2025 202501 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23876 2 /0 /2025 202501 610.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23876 2 /0 /2025 202501 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A 90 0 Promot ons 30302166 02/0 /2025 202501 3 8 2.00 1 8965 Lincolnshire Professional Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 030 Prov s ons 30303322 08/0 /2025 202501 1 000.00 1000667 Voucher Express

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 303053 2 22/0 /2025 202501 600.00 1058 6 West Marsh Development Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30305801 23/0 /2025 202501 3 000.00 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30307 30 29/0 /2025 202501 3,120.00 100367 Grimsby Re a le s in Partnership CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1916 Hea th & Care Partnership A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303011 7 26/03/2025 202501 300.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1916 Hea th & Care Partnership A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30301773 31/03/2025 202501 10 000.00 12889 Navigo Hea th And Social Care Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30303552 31/03/2025 202501 1 250.00 1007987 Affin ty Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3030355 31/03/2025 202501 1 250.00 1007987 Affin ty Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30301956 01/0 /2025 202501 359.25 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1851 Hea th & Just ce A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307066 22/0 /2025 202501 1 500.00 1006030 Cleethorpes Community Spor s & Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 1 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1851 Hea th & Just ce A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30305521 23/0 /2025 202501 1 500.00 1 3803 Fus on Boxing - Fusion Hea th & We lbeing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s Stra egy and Vision A0525 Safeguarding Chi dren Partnership A22010 Hire of Rooms 30312261 30/09/2023 202502 291.75 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311752 30/0 /202 202502 3 660.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30311 76 23/08/202 202502 1 000.00 1011207 Mezzino L d - The Junxion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30309271 30/09/202 202502 8 258.9 1006289 Ross e Young Peoples Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312 17 09/01/2025 202502 52.25 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1718 S aying Close Project A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30312155 03/02/2025 202502 2,158.96 108270 Goodwin Deve opment Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30308910 13/02/2025 202502 65.00 100159 Grimsby Carpet Warehouse

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1589 Chi dren in our care 16-18 A2 005 Water Services 30311113 22/02/2025 202502 968.89 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30315256 28/02/2025 202502 1 050.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303117 7 18/03/2025 202502 2 500.00 135 87 Chrysa is Assoc ates Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313366 19/03/2025 202502 - 328.22 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313367 19/03/2025 202502 211.97 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1589 Chi dren in our care 16-18 A22005 Bui ding Rents 30308895 31/03/2025 202502 3 000.1 102869 Foresight Nel L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A61168 Panel Expenses 303102 3 31/03/2025 202502 50.00 10095 2 Bruce McKenzie

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310622 31/03/2025 202502 29 .61 1002663 Banya Family P acement Agency Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312682 31/03/2025 202502 2 760.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313020 31/03/2025 202502 5 31 .33 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313030 31/03/2025 202502 3 631.3 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313 9 31/03/2025 202502 3, 72.00 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30303366 01/0 /2025 202502 10,185.12 103725 The Fostering Network

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307 86 01/0 /2025 202502 3 562.50 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308119 01/0 /2025 202502 6 285.71 1008950 Changing Lives Care G oup Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308123 01/0 /2025 202502 7 638.20 10101 Affin ty Ch ldrens Care L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030812 01/0 /2025 202502 60 000.00 1008950 Changing Lives Care G oup Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308130 01/0 /2025 202502 22 500.00 1000 9 New Hor zons - (Stockport) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308138 01/0 /2025 202502 20 857.50 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303081 01/0 /2025 202502 62,130.00 10115 9 Ki e Chi dren s Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303100 7 01/0 /2025 202502 2 ,132.26 1000 88 Care Today Ch ldrens Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310082 01/0 /2025 202502 713. 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303101 6 01/0 /2025 202502 3 825.00 1 9357 Bridging Gaps Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310177 01/0 /2025 202502 ,111.80 1007260 Caps one Foster Care L d (North)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303102 0 01/0 /2025 202502 23 220.00 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303102 1 01/0 /2025 202502 ,111.80 1007260 Caps one Foster Care L d (North)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310273 01/0 /2025 202502 23 220.00 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031027 01/0 /2025 202502 728.00 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311128 01/0 /2025 202502 5 357.10 1013087 Pi g ims Corner Fostering Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031119 01/0 /2025 202502 8 227.20 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311 72 01/0 /2025 202502 25 800.00 1001521 Shore care Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311 77 01/0 /2025 202502 25 800.00 1001521 Shore care Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311737 01/0 /2025 202502 6 5 8. 0 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303117 9 01/0 /2025 202502 6 270.00 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310151 02/0 /2025 202502 5,1 2.90 10005 0 Chrysa is Consortium Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30313227 05/0 /2025 202502 669.00 1012252 Janine Holmes P ay Creative Ar s Therapist

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 PETTY CASH A 030 Prov s ons 30308656 08/0 /2025 202502 8 .32 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 PETTY CASH A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30308656 08/0 /2025 202502 10.95 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61163 Driving Lessons 30315052 08/0 /2025 202502 25.00 1002159 Intensive Driving UK

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031 993 11/0 /2025 202502 31, 05.72 1005 1 Hu l City Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311892 13/0 /2025 202502 1 800.96 1002663 Banya Family P acement Agency Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310165 1 /0 /2025 202502 ,188.30 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310170 1 /0 /2025 202502 ,188.30 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310185 1 /0 /2025 202502 5 016.60 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310190 1 /0 /2025 202502 ,188.30 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310521 1 /0 /2025 202502 ,152.60 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310529 1 /0 /2025 202502 ,152.60 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310532 1 /0 /2025 202502 ,152.60 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310535 1 /0 /2025 202502 ,152.60 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303105 2 1 /0 /2025 202502 ,162.50 100 752 Active Care Solutions Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310603 1 /0 /2025 202502 3 903.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310620 1 /0 /2025 202502 ,188.30 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310633 1 /0 /2025 202502 076.10 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310972 1 /0 /2025 202502 3 903.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310977 1 /0 /2025 202502 ,188.30 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031098 1 /0 /2025 202502 3 903.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310998 1 /0 /2025 202502 ,188.90 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310999 1 /0 /2025 202502 ,188.30 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311353 1 /0 /2025 202502 076.10 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311362 1 /0 /2025 202502 3 903.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031136 1 /0 /2025 202502 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311365 1 /0 /2025 202502 076.10 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30309185 16/0 /2025 202502 5 610.90 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310608 17/0 /2025 202502 -3 903.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310615 17/0 /2025 202502 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310616 17/0 /2025 202502 - ,188.30 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310621 17/0 /2025 202502 31 .00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310623 17/0 /2025 202502 020.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310629 17/0 /2025 202502 - 076.10 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310982 17/0 /2025 202502 -3 903.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310985 17/0 /2025 202502 020.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310986 17/0 /2025 202502 -3 903.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310995 17/0 /2025 202502 3 903.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303113 7 17/0 /2025 202502 -3 903.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311351 17/0 /2025 202502 020.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311355 17/0 /2025 202502 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311357 17/0 /2025 202502 - 076.10 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311359 17/0 /2025 202502 - 076.10 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 3030917 22/0 /2025 202502 31 .00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A610 5 Personal Alowance 3030917 22/0 /2025 202502 375.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A611 5 Clothing 3030917 22/0 /2025 202502 77.76 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61156 Sect on 17 3030917 22/0 /2025 202502 333.31 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 3030917 22/0 /2025 202502 360.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311139 23/0 /2025 202502 -2, 1 .23 138712 Fam ly Care Foste ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312930 23/0 /2025 202502 2 550.00 100536 Po s E ite Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30306626 25/0 /2025 202502 3 803.99 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307353 25/0 /2025 202502 22, 38.89 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308121 25/0 /2025 202502 22, 38.89 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308126 25/0 /2025 202502 5, 93.90 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308131 25/0 /2025 202502 3 883.27 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030813 25/0 /2025 202502 390.80 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303081 3 25/0 /2025 202502 22, 38.89 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310631 25/0 /2025 202502 ,103.70 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310987 25/0 /2025 202502 5,135. 0 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311000 25/0 /2025 202502 ,103.70 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311721 25/0 /2025 202502 3 76 .38 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310525 28/0 /2025 202502 3 509.70 150831 Affin ty Fos ering

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311007 28/0 /2025 202502 3 69 .20 150831 Affin ty Fos ering

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311187 28/0 /2025 202502 991.10 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311192 28/0 /2025 202502 6 6 1.10 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311201 28/0 /2025 202502 5,127.30 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311202 28/0 /2025 202502 5,127.30 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311203 28/0 /2025 202502 6 309.00 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61156 Sect on 17 30311 69 29/0 /2025 202502 1 6 5.32 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308782 30/0 /2025 202502 ,123.8 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308787 30/0 /2025 202502 5 003.31 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308799 30/0 /2025 202502 1 389.96 1003502 Pebbles Care Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308801 30/0 /2025 202502 3 791.96 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30308975 30/0 /2025 202502 1 750.00 12 922 North Yorkshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310073 30/0 /2025 202502 5 3 .80 1007 02 Ivy House Fos ering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61156 Sect on 17 30310797 30/0 /2025 202502 2 072.10 1013257 Finefair L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031083 30/0 /2025 202502 1 518.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311126 30/0 /2025 202502 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311131 30/0 /2025 202502 33 008.10 1006289 Ross e Young Peoples Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303111 2 30/0 /2025 202502 3 980. 0 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311186 30/0 /2025 202502 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311188 30/0 /2025 202502 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311189 30/0 /2025 202502 5,163.90 10003 6 Brighter Futures Foster Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311190 30/0 /2025 202502 3 781.50 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311196 30/0 /2025 202502 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311197 30/0 /2025 202502 3 980. 0 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311198 30/0 /2025 202502 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031120 30/0 /2025 202502 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311205 30/0 /2025 202502 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311206 30/0 /2025 202502 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311207 30/0 /2025 202502 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311208 30/0 /2025 202502 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311 6 30/0 /2025 202502 3 772.97 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30311 91 30/0 /2025 202502 3 5.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311509 30/0 /2025 202502 3 772.97 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311719 30/0 /2025 202502 785.00 100 823 Cornerstone (North East) Adopt on and Fostering Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311722 30/0 /2025 202502 785.00 100 823 Cornerstone (North East) Adopt on and Fostering Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311736 30/0 /2025 202502 3 570.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311738 30/0 /2025 202502 3 570.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303117 1 30/0 /2025 202502 3 660.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311750 30/0 /2025 202502 3 660.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311755 30/0 /2025 202502 3 570.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311792 30/0 /2025 202502 3 51 .20 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311796 30/0 /2025 202502 5,1 2.90 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312000 30/0 /2025 202502 6 338. 0 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312002 30/0 /2025 202502 3 35 .60 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312003 30/0 /2025 202502 3,153.00 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312005 30/0 /2025 202502 3 063.00 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312006 30/0 /2025 202502 3 603.90 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312007 30/0 /2025 202502 3 783.60 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312008 30/0 /2025 202502 3 35 .60 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312011 30/0 /2025 202502 3 897.90 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312013 30/0 /2025 202502 3, 95.30 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031201 30/0 /2025 202502 5,1 6.50 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312016 30/0 /2025 202502 3 827.70 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312360 30/0 /2025 202502 13, 23.06 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312 09 30/0 /2025 202502 2 015.16 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312 1 30/0 /2025 202502 3 6.97 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30313230 30/0 /2025 202502 2 500.00 1013 9 Janine Hancock

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313 29 30/0 /2025 202502 3 360.00 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A61168 Panel Expenses 3031 992 30/0 /2025 202502 300.00 1009587 Donna Regan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1767 Looked After Ch d Travel Costs A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30315050 30/0 /2025 202502 1 018.20 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308006 01/05/2025 202502 071. 3 1008629 Connect Fostering Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 PETTY CASH A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30308781 01/05/2025 202502 259.88 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 PETTY CASH A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30308781 01/05/2025 202502 376. 9 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308835 01/05/2025 202502 19 716. 7 1 6328 Hexagon Care Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310257 01/05/2025 202502 3 681.25 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310876 01/05/2025 202502 3 802.15 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310880 01/05/2025 202502 3 968.00 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310888 01/05/2025 202502 3 960.25 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311720 01/05/2025 202502 2 8.86 1007260 Caps one Foster Care L d (North)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031173 01/05/2025 202502 5 793.60 1 5652 Paralel Parents

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303117 0 01/05/2025 202502 3 850.80 1 5652 Paralel Parents

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303117 2 01/05/2025 202502 6 766.68 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311753 01/05/2025 202502 6, 79.00 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311905 01/05/2025 202502 77,1 2.60 1008596 F ourish Chi d en's Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311919 01/05/2025 202502 2 8.86 1007260 Caps one Foster Care L d (North)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312256 01/05/2025 202502 3 769.91 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031235 01/05/2025 202502 23 99 .00 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312355 01/05/2025 202502 885.60 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312357 01/05/2025 202502 5 31 .33 10005 0 Chrysa is Consortium Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312359 01/05/2025 202502 66, 28.57 1008950 Changing Lives Care G oup Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312362 01/05/2025 202502 62 000.00 1008950 Changing Lives Care G oup Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312363 01/05/2025 202502 21 552.75 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312365 01/05/2025 202502 9 226.1 10101 Affin ty Ch ldrens Care L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312367 01/05/2025 202502 8 501. 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312 11 01/05/2025 202502 3 835.71 151029 Rainbow Fostering Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312 16 01/05/2025 202502 23 276.97 1006597 Wood ands Ty Pont

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312 36 01/05/2025 202502 23 250.00 1000 9 New Hor zons - (Stockport) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313373 01/05/2025 202502 23 353.80 1000 88 Care Today Ch ldrens Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313379 01/05/2025 202502 23 353.80 1000 88 Care Today Ch ldrens Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61156 Sect on 17 2388 93 01/05/2025 202502 2 200.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2388532 01/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 238853 01/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2388537 01/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2388538 01/05/2025 202502 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2388539 01/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 23885 1 01/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 23885 8 01/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 23885 9 01/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2388551 01/05/2025 202502 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2388552 01/05/2025 202502 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2388553 01/05/2025 202502 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2388556 01/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2388558 01/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2388559 01/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2388562 01/05/2025 202502 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2388563 01/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 238856 01/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61150 Add tional Cost 2388565 01/05/2025 202502 290.6 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388572 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388572 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388572 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388579 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388579 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2388579 01/05/2025 202502 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2388579 01/05/2025 202502 516.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388581 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388581 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388581 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388583 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388583 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388583 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388583 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388585 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388585 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388587 01/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388587 01/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388587 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388587 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388587 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388588 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388588 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388590 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388590 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2388591 01/05/2025 202502 38 .7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2388591 01/05/2025 202502 38 .7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388592 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388592 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388593 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388593 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238859 01/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238859 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238859 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238859 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388595 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388595 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388596 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23886 8 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23886 8 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238871 01/05/2025 202502 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238871 01/05/2025 202502 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388716 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388716 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388717 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388717 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388717 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388718 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388718 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388718 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388719 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388719 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388720 01/05/2025 202502 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388720 01/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388720 01/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388720 01/05/2025 202502 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388721 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388721 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388722 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388722 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388722 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388722 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388727 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388728 01/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388728 01/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388729 01/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388729 01/05/2025 202502 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388730 01/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388730 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388731 01/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388731 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2388731 01/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238873 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388735 01/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388735 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388735 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388735 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388736 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388736 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388736 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388737 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388737 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388738 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23887 01/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23887 6 01/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23887 6 01/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23887 6 01/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23887 6 01/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23887 6 01/05/2025 202502 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23887 9 01/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 23887 9 01/05/2025 202502 516.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388750 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388750 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388751 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388751 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388751 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388752 01/05/2025 202502 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388752 01/05/2025 202502 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388752 01/05/2025 202502 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388752 01/05/2025 202502 5 232.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388753 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388753 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388753 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238875 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238875 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238875 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388755 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388755 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388756 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388756 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388757 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388757 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388758 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388758 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388759 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388759 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388759 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388759 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388761 01/05/2025 202502 27 .29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388761 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388761 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388762 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238876 01/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238876 01/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238876 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238876 01/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2388765 01/05/2025 202502 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388766 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388768 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388768 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388769 01/05/2025 202502 292.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388769 01/05/2025 202502 292.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388771 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388771 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388772 01/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388772 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388772 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388772 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2388773 01/05/2025 202502 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2388773 01/05/2025 202502 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388775 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388776 01/05/2025 202502 817.72 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388781 01/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388786 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388786 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2388798 01/05/2025 202502 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388818 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23888 8 01/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23888 8 01/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388877 01/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388882 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388882 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2388885 01/05/2025 202502 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2388885 01/05/2025 202502 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388892 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 238889 01/05/2025 202502 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388901 01/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388918 01/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388918 01/05/2025 202502 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388939 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388939 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 23889 0 01/05/2025 202502 3 3. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 23889 0 01/05/2025 202502 352.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 23889 5 01/05/2025 202502 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388952 01/05/2025 202502 1 387.72 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2388971 01/05/2025 202502 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2388971 01/05/2025 202502 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 238897 01/05/2025 202502 95.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388979 01/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388979 01/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238898 01/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 238898 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 238898 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2388986 01/05/2025 202502 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2388993 01/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2389001 01/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2389003 01/05/2025 202502 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2389005 01/05/2025 202502 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2389010 01/05/2025 202502 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2389011 01/05/2025 202502 31 .29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2389012 01/05/2025 202502 385.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1718 PETTY CASH A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 3030865 02/05/2025 202502 610.79 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61150 Add tional Cost 30309211 02/05/2025 202502 50.00 1011630 The McAu ey Catho ic High School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 PETTY CASH A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30310677 02/05/2025 202502 810.6 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 PETTY CASH A 030 Prov s ons 303121 3 02/05/2025 202502 375. PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312 15 0 /05/2025 202502 6 818.70 1006055 Star Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312 18 0 /05/2025 202502 3 886.80 1006055 Star Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30313236 06/05/2025 202502 50.00 1003939 Prospect Farm Country Co tages

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 311.76 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 3031200 07/05/2025 202502 650.00 1009529 IESJ Ltd TA I & E Sofas

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 23900 1 08/05/2025 202502 716.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 23900 08/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 23900 6 08/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 23900 6 08/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 23900 9 08/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2390050 08/05/2025 202502 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2390051 08/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2390053 08/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2390055 08/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2390056 08/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2390058 08/05/2025 202502 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2390059 08/05/2025 202502 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2390060 08/05/2025 202502 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2390063 08/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2390065 08/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2390066 08/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2390069 08/05/2025 202502 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2390070 08/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2390071 08/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390076 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390076 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390076 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390083 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390083 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390085 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390085 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390085 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390087 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390087 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390087 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390087 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390089 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390089 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390091 08/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390091 08/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390091 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390091 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390091 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390092 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390092 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2390092 08/05/2025 202502 282. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239009 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239009 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2390095 08/05/2025 202502 38 .7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2390095 08/05/2025 202502 38 .7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390096 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390096 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390097 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390097 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390098 08/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390098 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390098 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390098 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390099 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390099 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2390099 08/05/2025 202502 352.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390100 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390152 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390152 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390197 08/05/2025 202502 2,105.7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2390218 08/05/2025 202502 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2390218 08/05/2025 202502 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390220 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390220 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390221 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390221 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390221 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390222 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390222 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390222 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2390222 08/05/2025 202502 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2390222 08/05/2025 202502 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2390222 08/05/2025 202502 516.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390223 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390223 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239022 08/05/2025 202502 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239022 08/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239022 08/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239022 08/05/2025 202502 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 239022 08/05/2025 202502 319.82 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390225 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390225 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390226 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390226 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390226 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390226 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390231 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390232 08/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390232 08/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390233 08/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390233 08/05/2025 202502 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239023 08/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239023 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390235 08/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390235 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390238 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390239 08/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390239 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390239 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390239 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 0 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 0 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 0 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 1 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 1 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 23902 1 08/05/2025 202502 3.76 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 2 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 7 08/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 7 08/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 7 08/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 7 08/05/2025 202502 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 7 08/05/2025 202502 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 7 08/05/2025 202502 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 7 08/05/2025 202502 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 7 08/05/2025 202502 313.71 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 7 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 7 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 7 08/05/2025 202502 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 7 08/05/2025 202502 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 7 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 7 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 7 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 7 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 9 08/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 9 08/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 9 08/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 9 08/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23902 9 08/05/2025 202502 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 23902 9 08/05/2025 202502 360.8 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390252 08/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390253 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390253 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239025 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239025 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239025 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 239025 08/05/2025 202502 527.88 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390255 08/05/2025 202502 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390255 08/05/2025 202502 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390255 08/05/2025 202502 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390256 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390256 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390256 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390257 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390257 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390257 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2390258 08/05/2025 202502 320.7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390259 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390259 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390260 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390260 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390260 08/05/2025 202502 7 2.85 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390261 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390261 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390262 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390262 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390263 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390263 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390263 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390263 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239026 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239026 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239026 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390265 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390267 08/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390267 08/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390267 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390267 08/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2390268 08/05/2025 202502 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390269 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2390269 08/05/2025 202502 302.62 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390271 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390271 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390272 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239027 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239027 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390275 08/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390275 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390275 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390275 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2390276 08/05/2025 202502 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2390276 08/05/2025 202502 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390278 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390283 08/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390288 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390288 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2390300 08/05/2025 202502 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390320 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390350 08/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390350 08/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2390369 08/05/2025 202502 320.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390379 08/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239038 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239038 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2390387 08/05/2025 202502 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2390387 08/05/2025 202502 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239039 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2390396 08/05/2025 202502 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390 02 08/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390 19 08/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390 19 08/05/2025 202502 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2390 0 08/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390 1 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390 1 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2390 2 08/05/2025 202502 3 3. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2390 2 08/05/2025 202502 352.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2390 7 08/05/2025 202502 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390 5 08/05/2025 202502 292.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390 5 08/05/2025 202502 320.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390 5 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2390 72 08/05/2025 202502 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2390 72 08/05/2025 202502 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390 80 08/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390 80 08/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390 85 08/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2390 85 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390 85 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2390 87 08/05/2025 202502 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390 92 08/05/2025 202502 2 511.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390 96 08/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239050 08/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2390506 08/05/2025 202502 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 5 Clothing 2390507 08/05/2025 202502 06. 6 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2390508 08/05/2025 202502 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239051 08/05/2025 202502 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2390515 08/05/2025 202502 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A57205 Child Care Payments 2390518 08/05/2025 202502 385.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A57205 Child Care Payments 2390518 08/05/2025 202502 07.88 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30312015 12/05/2025 202502 385.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312 90 13/05/2025 202502 338. 5 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312 9 13/05/2025 202502 327.91 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312 96 13/05/2025 202502 ,15 .00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312 97 13/05/2025 202502 327.91 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312 99 13/05/2025 202502 327.91 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312501 13/05/2025 202502 338. 5 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312502 13/05/2025 202502 ,15 .00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031250 13/05/2025 202502 338. 5 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312518 13/05/2025 202502 ,15 .00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312519 13/05/2025 202502 327.91 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312520 13/05/2025 202502 5,183.82 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312521 13/05/2025 202502 ,15 .00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312522 13/05/2025 202502 327.91 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312523 13/05/2025 202502 , 57.80 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315307 13/05/2025 202502 301.25 100 752 Active Care Solutions Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1589 Chi dren in our care 16-18 A21010 Gas 3031 259 1 /05/2025 202502 2,153.83 1011925 Bri ish Gas Trading

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30315617 1 /05/2025 202502 568.90 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2392037 15/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2392037 15/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2392058 15/05/2025 202502 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2392059 15/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2392061 15/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2392065 15/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2392067 15/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2392070 15/05/2025 202502 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2392071 15/05/2025 202502 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2392072 15/05/2025 202502 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2392073 15/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 239207 15/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2392076 15/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2392077 15/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2392078 15/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2392079 15/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2392080 15/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 239212 15/05/2025 202502 85.9 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392129 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392129 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392129 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392136 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392136 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392138 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392138 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392138 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 0 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 0 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 0 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 0 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 2 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 2 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 15/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 15/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 5 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 5 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 7 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 7 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 23921 8 15/05/2025 202502 38 .7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 23921 8 15/05/2025 202502 38 .7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 9 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23921 9 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392150 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392150 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392151 15/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392151 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392151 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392151 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392152 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392152 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392153 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392205 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392205 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2392225 15/05/2025 202502 35.69 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2392269 15/05/2025 202502 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2392269 15/05/2025 202502 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392271 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392271 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392272 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392272 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392272 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392273 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392273 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392273 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239227 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239227 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392275 15/05/2025 202502 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392275 15/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392275 15/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392275 15/05/2025 202502 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392276 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392276 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392277 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392277 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392277 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392277 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392282 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392283 15/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392283 15/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239228 15/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239228 15/05/2025 202502 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392285 15/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392285 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392286 15/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392286 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392289 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392290 15/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392290 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392290 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392290 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392291 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392291 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392291 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392292 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392292 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392293 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2392293 15/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392296 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392299 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392299 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392301 15/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392301 15/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392301 15/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392301 15/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392301 15/05/2025 202502 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239230 15/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392305 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392305 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392306 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392306 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392306 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392307 15/05/2025 202502 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392307 15/05/2025 202502 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392307 15/05/2025 202502 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392308 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392308 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392308 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392309 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392309 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392309 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392310 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392310 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392311 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392311 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392312 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392312 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392313 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392313 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239231 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239231 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239231 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239231 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392315 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392315 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392315 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392316 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2392317 15/05/2025 202502 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392318 15/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392318 15/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392318 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392318 15/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2392319 15/05/2025 202502 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392320 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392322 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392322 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239232 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239232 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392325 15/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392325 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392325 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392325 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2392325 15/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2392326 15/05/2025 202502 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2392326 15/05/2025 202502 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392328 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392333 15/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392338 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392338 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 23923 9 15/05/2025 202502 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392369 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392399 15/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392399 15/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392 27 15/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392 32 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392 32 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2392 35 15/05/2025 202502 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2392 35 15/05/2025 202502 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392 2 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2392 15/05/2025 202502 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392 50 15/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392 67 15/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392 67 15/05/2025 202502 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392 88 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392 88 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2392 89 15/05/2025 202502 3 3. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2392 89 15/05/2025 202502 352.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2392 9 15/05/2025 202502 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2392518 15/05/2025 202502 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2392518 15/05/2025 202502 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392526 15/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392526 15/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392531 15/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2392531 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392531 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 239253 15/05/2025 202502 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23925 3 15/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2392552 15/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239255 15/05/2025 202502 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2392556 15/05/2025 202502 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2392562 15/05/2025 202502 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1718 S aying Close Project A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30313159 16/05/2025 202502 2 200.00 1006007 Crisp and Crane Consu tancy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30315053 16/05/2025 202502 389.00 1013627 Starks Appl ances Grimsby

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A611 5 Clothing 30313623 19/05/2025 202502 67.76 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A62111 Custody Payment 30313623 19/05/2025 202502 335.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30315051 19/05/2025 202502 750.00 1013629 Mal ina Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 3031523 20/05/2025 202502 336. 7 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30315271 20/05/2025 202502 297.9 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1718 PETTY CASH A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 303139 9 21/05/2025 202502 5 7.79 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1713 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30315567 22/05/2025 202502 382.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 239 369 22/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 239 372 22/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 239 37 22/05/2025 202502 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 239 376 22/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 239 377 22/05/2025 202502 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 239 378 22/05/2025 202502 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 239 379 22/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 239 38 22/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 239 385 22/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 239 385 22/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 239 386 22/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 239 388 22/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 239 389 22/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 239 390 22/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 239 391 22/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 239 392 22/05/2025 202502 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 239 39 22/05/2025 202502 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 239 12 22/05/2025 202502 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 8 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 8 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 8 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 55 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 55 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 57 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 57 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 57 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 61 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 61 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 63 22/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 63 22/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 63 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 63 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 63 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 239 63 22/05/2025 202502 270.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 6 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 6 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 66 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 66 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 239 67 22/05/2025 202502 38 .7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 239 67 22/05/2025 202502 38 .7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 68 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 68 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 69 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 69 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 239 69 22/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 239 69 22/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 70 22/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 70 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 70 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 70 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 71 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 71 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 72 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 523 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 523 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 588 22/05/2025 202502 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 588 22/05/2025 202502 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 590 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 590 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 591 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 591 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 591 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 592 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 592 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 592 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 593 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 593 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 333.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 333.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 333.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 333.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 333.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 307.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 290.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 290.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 290.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 290.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 290.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 263.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 250.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 269.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 287.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 313.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 03.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 39.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 239 59 22/05/2025 202502 359.10 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 595 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 595 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 596 22/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 596 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 596 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 596 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 601 22/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 602 22/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 602 22/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 603 22/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 60 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 611 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 611 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 620 22/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 62 22/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 625 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 626 22/05/2025 202502 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 626 22/05/2025 202502 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 626 22/05/2025 202502 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 627 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 627 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 628 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 628 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 628 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 629 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 630 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 630 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 631 22/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 631 22/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 632 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 632 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 633 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 633 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 633 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 633 22/05/2025 202502 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 63 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 63 22/05/2025 202502 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 63 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 635 22/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 759 22/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 761 22/05/2025 202502 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 767 22/05/2025 202502 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 78 22/05/2025 202502 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 352.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 352.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 352.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 352.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 352.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 3 3. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 3 3. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 3 3. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 3 3. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 3 3. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 251. 6 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 250.29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 256.25 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 805 22/05/2025 202502 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 239 810 22/05/2025 202502 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 83 22/05/2025 202502 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 83 22/05/2025 202502 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 8 2 22/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 8 2 22/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 8 7 22/05/2025 202502 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 239 8 7 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 8 7 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 239 8 9 22/05/2025 202502 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 850 22/05/2025 202502 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 850 22/05/2025 202502 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 858 22/05/2025 202502 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 866 22/05/2025 202502 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 868 22/05/2025 202502 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 870 22/05/2025 202502 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239 875 22/05/2025 202502 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 883 22/05/2025 202502 310.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 883 22/05/2025 202502 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239 883 22/05/2025 202502 750.99 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315295 23/05/2025 202502 23,186.85 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315297 23/05/2025 202502 23,186.85 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315299 23/05/2025 202502 23,186.85 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315326 23/05/2025 202502 5 26 .12 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61163 Driving Lessons 30315912 28/05/2025 202502 380.00 1005601 Anderby Driving Centre L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0506 Head Of Service Resources A18035 Pension Enhancements to ERPF 30315638 29/05/2025 202502 95, 88.31 ERPFPAY ERPF PAYROLL

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A19 1 Househo d Support Fund 6 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30312 1 23/0 /2025 202502 1 709.73 112919 A lpay Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30307036 28/0 /2025 202502 710. 7 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30307 89 29/0 /2025 202502 520.00 101260 Silva ea Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30307 89 29/0 /2025 202502 6 0.00 101260 Silva ea Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30307 89 29/0 /2025 202502 6 0.00 101260 Silva ea Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30308030 30/0 /2025 202502 55.00 101715 Not ingham Rehab Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30308128 30/0 /2025 202502 1 555. 2 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Dem Improvement and Engagement A0770 Dem Improvement And Engagement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311136 01/05/2025 202502 26 670.00 101013 Gy Clee & Dist C tizens

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30308785 02/05/2025 202502 311.00 101710 Etac Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30308785 02/05/2025 202502 1 037.00 101710 Etac Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303098 3 06/05/2025 202502 269.00 1008595 Jenx Limi ed TA Jiraf e

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30309889 07/05/2025 202502 1 3 0.00 1003373 Aidapt Bathrooms Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30309898 07/05/2025 202502 1 750.00 1003373 Aidapt Bathrooms Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30310059 07/05/2025 202502 1 02 .76 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30310059 07/05/2025 202502 1 210.98 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30310017 08/05/2025 202502 1,160.00 101785 L sclare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303105 08/05/2025 202502 1 300.00 101715 Not ingham Rehab Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303105 5 08/05/2025 202502 1, 65.00 101715 Not ingham Rehab Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Di ector Of Adu t Services A1 5 Director Of Adu t Services A 065 Consu tancy Services 30311072 08/05/2025 202502 3 960.00 1012617 T le Hi l In erim & Excutive Limited TA Ti e H ll

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30310680 09/05/2025 202502 3 3.22 137759 Arjo Uk Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3031128 12/05/2025 202502 380.00 101785 L sclare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30311 83 12/05/2025 202502 315.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30311 83 12/05/2025 202502 7 0.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30311763 12/05/2025 202502 610.20 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30311929 13/05/2025 202502 1 059.99 1012165 Ro lz Mobi ity UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30312125 13/05/2025 202502 606.80 100556 R S Componen s Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30312186 13/05/2025 202502 1 560.00 1012276 Winncare PAC Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30312271 1 /05/2025 202502 3 830. 6 102678 Direct Healthcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30312310 1 /05/2025 202502 57.50 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30312310 1 /05/2025 202502 7 .00 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30313 33 1 /05/2025 202502 350.00 1007639 Laerdal Medical L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30313 33 1 /05/2025 202502 1 2 0.00 1007639 Laerdal Medical L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303128 7 15/05/2025 202502 660.00 101710 Etac Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30313311 19/05/2025 202502 312.50 101260 Silva ea Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3031356 19/05/2025 202502 7 800.00 1012276 Winncare PAC Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3031 075 21/05/2025 202502 2 600.00 101715 Not ingham Rehab Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3031 123 21/05/2025 202502 657.50 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3031 528 22/05/2025 202502 358.52 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30310992 10/03/2025 202502 299.98 1012 68 Active M DAS Training L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1666 Yhmast Reg onal Fund A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30315239 19/03/2025 202502 1 251.60 1013336 Bi lson Consu ting L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30312259 27/03/2025 202502 35 .00 100132 City and Gui ds Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30307 56 17/0 /2025 202502 615.00 1000950 The Char ered Inst tu e of Eco ogy and Environmental Management

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30307 57 17/0 /2025 202502 552.00 1000950 The Char ered Inst tu e of Eco ogy and Environmental Management

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30312277 2 /0 /2025 202502 1,105.00 105501 Forefront Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3031229 2 /0 /2025 202502 00.00 105501 Forefront Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30312262 28/0 /2025 202502 12 872.90 1013556 The Steps one Group UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 30312851 29/0 /2025 202502 2 880.00 1305 Manor Occupational Health Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30308788 30/0 /2025 202502 1 001.1 12 66 Stor-A-F le L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0798 Leadership Academy A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30309220 30/0 /2025 202502 590.20 109018 The Colour Works Interna ional Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 3031031 30/0 /2025 202502 1 732.50 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30311569 30/0 /2025 202502 1 250.97 127 76 Cl ck Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30311569 30/0 /2025 202502 5 923.22 127 76 Cl ck Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30312260 30/0 /2025 202502 317.50 127 76 Cl ck Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30309338 0 /05/2025 202502 2 606.57 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30311908 0 /05/2025 202502 297.00 1 8286 Ucheck

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30309262 07/05/2025 202502 51 305. 0 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30310172 08/05/2025 202502 1, 75.50 1000188 Virtual Colege Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 30311666 08/05/2025 202502 500.00 13 7 0 Pbc Med cal Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A153 P&C - People Partnering A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30315701 08/05/2025 202502 2, 00.00 1013653 2 Bedford Row Barr sters

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30311116 11/05/2025 202502 052.99 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 30312258 13/05/2025 202502 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30311899 1 /05/2025 202502 5 376.36 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0798 Leadership Academy A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30312773 16/05/2025 202502 5 000.00 1011820 Woolly North Consulting Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30312926 18/05/2025 202502 2, 06.2 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30313523 20/05/2025 202502 56.50 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1898 Trade Union Faci it es Time Agreement A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30315236 21/05/2025 202502 , 15. 0 100 615 Coomb Briggs Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1898 Trade Union Faci it es Time Agreement A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30315357 21/05/2025 202502 3 532.32 100 615 Coomb Briggs Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 30315 6 21/05/2025 202502 6 5.00 100051 Weelsby View Pharmacy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30315 3 25/05/2025 202502 1 660.61 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30315121 27/05/2025 202502 1 806.60 10035 6 QA Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30315296 27/05/2025 202502 700.00 1010365 The Comm ssion for Local Administration in Eng and

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30315905 29/05/2025 202502 669.00 101 63 Bucher Mun cipal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30315992 29/05/2025 202502 32.60 1000258 Specia ist Computer Centres PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A 3020 General O fice Expenses 30313890 16/03/2025 202502 322.23 1011680 Paragon Customer Commun cations (London) Lim ted TA Off ce Depot

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0180 Benefi s Admin strat on A 065 Consu tancy Services 30309167 31/03/2025 202502 10 000.00 1013 06 Azets Audit Services Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A 065 Consu tancy Services 30310632 31/03/2025 202502 686.25 100785 So ace In Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30311715 22/0 /2025 202502 - 20.25 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30311715 22/0 /2025 202502 20.25 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30311729 22/0 /2025 202502 - ,172.60 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30311729 22/0 /2025 202502 ,172.60 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A 5015 Postages 30309976 23/0 /2025 202502 1 289.75 10231 Capita Business Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30311998 26/0 /2025 202502 -10 270.15 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30311998 26/0 /2025 202502 69.02 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30311998 26/0 /2025 202502 569.93 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30311998 26/0 /2025 202502 10 270.15 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A0235 Audit Commiss on Fees A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308960 27/0 /2025 202502 151, 86.00 1 1538 Forv s Mazars LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 3031030 30/0 /2025 202502 2 700.00 139357 Experian Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0180 Benefi s Admin strat on A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30308778 01/05/2025 202502 270.00 1012 2 Zebra Promot ons

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30311730 06/05/2025 202502 -7 019.15 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30311730 06/05/2025 202502 7 019.15 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A 065 Consu tancy Services 30310618 08/05/2025 202502 1,1 3.75 100785 So ace In Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30311605 09/05/2025 202502 65.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30311605 09/05/2025 202502 2,159.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30313953 1 /05/2025 202502 350.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1922 Devolut on A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031 767 23/05/2025 202502 29 288.38 133565 Aecom Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1922 Devolut on A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30315973 23/05/2025 202502 37 000.00 100389 Lincolnshire County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0180 Benefi s Admin strat on A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3031 7 0 27/05/2025 202502 5 0.00 1012 2 Zebra Promot ons

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3030927 0 /05/2025 202502 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A 065 Consu tancy Services 3031 025 08/05/2025 202502 7 7 8. 0 1013578 Caroline Walsh Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30312080 11/05/2025 202502 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3031363 18/05/2025 202502 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30315 7 25/05/2025 202502 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312391 01/03/202 202502 10 219.77 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315338 13/06/202 202502 660.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30312877 08/09/202 202502 315.00 100213 Your Chapter Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310993 27/09/202 202502 60.00 100715 Cre ling Ha nesses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30313521 31/10/202 202502 12.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A22010 Hire of Rooms 30310838 06/11/202 202502 3 0 5.00 1001059 Grimsby Town Footba l Club

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313398 01/12/202 202502 5,105.00 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 3031097 13/01/2025 202502 1 320.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312 93 01/02/2025 202502 9 230.76 1011139 Compass Community Schoo s Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313 03 01/02/2025 202502 19 215.00 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031362 13/02/2025 202502 3 060.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313628 13/02/2025 202502 3 060.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313630 13/02/2025 202502 720.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0271 Sen Team Admin A 6050 Conference Expenses 30312293 1 /02/2025 202502 05.00 1003811 Sarah A Makaton Tutor

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30291225 16/02/2025 202502 366.33 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30291225 16/02/2025 202502 1,167.73 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311 93 17/02/2025 202502 12 092.67 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311 99 17/02/2025 202502 11,196.66 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311502 17/02/2025 202502 10 658.3 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031150 17/02/2025 202502 10 2 2.00 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311506 17/02/2025 202502 15,158.3 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311510 17/02/2025 202502 9,158.33 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311511 17/02/2025 202502 1 , 91.66 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311513 17/02/2025 202502 10 816. 0 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031151 17/02/2025 202502 26 396.65 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311517 17/02/2025 202502 13 602.66 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311520 17/02/2025 202502 11 325.00 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313 01 17/02/2025 202502 9 810.00 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313 0 17/02/2025 202502 5, 92.00 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313 00 20/02/2025 202502 9 529.00 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y19 9 Hea ing Secondary RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30310168 25/02/2025 202502 3 880.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 3030 799 17/03/2025 202502 880.60 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 3030 81 17/03/2025 202502 1 738.80 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0271 Sen Team Admin A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30313 7 19/03/2025 202502 6 352.00 1187 9 Thrunscoe Primary And Nursery Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30311856 26/03/2025 202502 30.00 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30311856 26/03/2025 202502 8, 10.00 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30311 70 27/03/2025 202502 - , 28.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30312 3 28/03/2025 202502 3 800.00 1 5178 Isle Educat on T ust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313639 28/03/2025 202502 5 0.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312395 31/03/2025 202502 500.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30312396 31/03/2025 202502 300.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313629 31/03/2025 202502 2 700.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313632 31/03/2025 202502 3, 68.75 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 053 31/03/2025 202502 1 593.75 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 060 31/03/2025 202502 1 350.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 066 31/03/2025 202502 3 330.85 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 076 31/03/2025 202502 2 268.75 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 078 31/03/2025 202502 1 687.50 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 152 31/03/2025 202502 35,1 0.53 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315273 31/03/2025 202502 50.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30308 71 01/0 /2025 202502 1 300.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30308 72 01/0 /2025 202502 1 800.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30308659 01/0 /2025 202502 382.50 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311570 01/0 /2025 202502 31 886.58 128600 Best Futures Community In erest Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312153 01/0 /2025 202502 115 800.00 109683 Deme er House (Eng and) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30312221 01/0 /2025 202502 53.75 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30312221 01/0 /2025 202502 921.25 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 022 01/0 /2025 202502 900.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 023 01/0 /2025 202502 360.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 065 01/0 /2025 202502 3 355.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031527 01/0 /2025 202502 1 333.63 1006807 Ganton School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30315279 01/0 /2025 202502 223.83 129673 Keelby Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30312531 02/0 /2025 202502 3 850.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315365 03/0 /2025 202502 700.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 175 10/0 /2025 202502 50 .00 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0 10 Ed Psycho ogy Serv ce A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30315858 1 /0 /2025 202502 1 000.00 10136 3 Aspen Psycho ogy Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1675 Send Special Prov Fund C01011 External Professional Fees 30308 05 23/0 /2025 202502 3 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01011 External Professional Fees 30308 30 23/0 /2025 202502 6 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1868 C eethorpes Academy C01011 External Professional Fees 30308 31 23/0 /2025 202502 1 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1868 C eethorpes Academy C01011 External Professional Fees 30308 31 23/0 /2025 202502 3 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01011 External Professional Fees 30308 32 23/0 /2025 202502 6 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01011 External Professional Fees 30308 3 23/0 /2025 202502 6 700.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01011 External Professional Fees 30312705 23/0 /2025 202502 10 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Cap Aloc Devolved To Schoo s Y0821 Wes ern Primary Dfcg C01011 External Professional Fees 30312708 23/0 /2025 202502 6 39 .3 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30310230 25/0 /2025 202502 5 258.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30310236 25/0 /2025 202502 5 258.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30310250 25/0 /2025 202502 3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30310265 25/0 /2025 202502 3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30310269 25/0 /2025 202502 5 258.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30310271 25/0 /2025 202502 5 258.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310590 25/0 /2025 202502 600.00 100257 SL TAXI'S

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311611 25/0 /2025 202502 3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311907 28/0 /2025 202502 8,181.69 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0 15 Send Contracts A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30315251 28/0 /2025 202502 3 500.00 106613 Community Accord

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30307150 29/0 /2025 202502 386.00 10123 9 Evouchers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1098 Enf e d Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30308096 29/0 /2025 202502 775.00 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30313 87 29/0 /2025 202502 -53, 60.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 019 29/0 /2025 202502 6 680.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30308125 30/0 /2025 202502 288.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30308216 30/0 /2025 202502 371.25 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30308216 30/0 /2025 202502 753.75 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30308217 30/0 /2025 202502 880.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30308219 30/0 /2025 202502 770.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30308220 30/0 /2025 202502 37 .00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30308220 30/0 /2025 202502 1, 96.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30308221 30/0 /2025 202502 900.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 30308222 30/0 /2025 202502 92 .00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 30308225 30/0 /2025 202502 730.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30308233 30/0 /2025 202502 528.00 100578 Coxons Cars Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303082 0 30/0 /2025 202502 850.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30308 00 30/0 /2025 202502 1, 00.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3030852 30/0 /2025 202502 1 5 0.00 101120 CCH Cars

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A32020 Home to School Transport 30308653 30/0 /2025 202502 315.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 3030885 30/0 /2025 202502 288.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30308859 30/0 /2025 202502 32.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3030926 30/0 /2025 202502 1 081.50 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309272 30/0 /2025 202502 567.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309281 30/0 /2025 202502 399.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309561 30/0 /2025 202502 1 067.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309570 30/0 /2025 202502 1, 52.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309572 30/0 /2025 202502 605.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309573 30/0 /2025 202502 825.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30309612 30/0 /2025 202502 95.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309630 30/0 /2025 202502 1 008.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309637 30/0 /2025 202502 28 .87 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30309637 30/0 /2025 202502 85 .63 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 303096 30/0 /2025 202502 33 .80 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303096 30/0 /2025 202502 1 897.20 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30309716 30/0 /2025 202502 286.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309716 30/0 /2025 202502 286.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303098 7 30/0 /2025 202502 2 068.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309851 30/0 /2025 202502 712.80 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309851 30/0 /2025 202502 1 663.20 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309852 30/0 /2025 202502 1 611.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3030985 30/0 /2025 202502 3 069.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309856 30/0 /2025 202502 1 892.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309857 30/0 /2025 202502 2 511.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309858 30/0 /2025 202502 792.00 1005 6 Links Tax s
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309859 30/0 /2025 202502 2 997.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309862 30/0 /2025 202502 1 969.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309863 30/0 /2025 202502 2 610.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3030986 30/0 /2025 202502 2,178.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309865 30/0 /2025 202502 1 566.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309867 30/0 /2025 202502 1 892.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309868 30/0 /2025 202502 3,113.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309869 30/0 /2025 202502 2 52 .50 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309871 30/0 /2025 202502 1 782.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309872 30/0 /2025 202502 2 299.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30309895 30/0 /2025 202502 770.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309907 30/0 /2025 202502 630.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309909 30/0 /2025 202502 1 512.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309911 30/0 /2025 202502 1 782.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309970 30/0 /2025 202502 818.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30309973 30/0 /2025 202502 371.25 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30309975 30/0 /2025 202502 2 055.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310006 30/0 /2025 202502 329.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310009 30/0 /2025 202502 1 065.60 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310010 30/0 /2025 202502 1 287.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310011 30/0 /2025 202502 627.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310012 30/0 /2025 202502 1 221.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310016 30/0 /2025 202502 26.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303100 2 30/0 /2025 202502 350.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303100 5 30/0 /2025 202502 856.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310052 30/0 /2025 202502 1 020.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031005 30/0 /2025 202502 975.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30310061 30/0 /2025 202502 682.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310062 30/0 /2025 202502 378.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310065 30/0 /2025 202502 1, 6 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310068 30/0 /2025 202502 6 8.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310069 30/0 /2025 202502 517.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30310070 30/0 /2025 202502 8.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310071 30/0 /2025 202502 737.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310072 30/0 /2025 202502 50 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310075 30/0 /2025 202502 958.80 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310076 30/0 /2025 202502 1 826.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310077 30/0 /2025 202502 1,188.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310083 30/0 /2025 202502 71 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 303101 2 30/0 /2025 202502 1 089.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303101 30/0 /2025 202502 720.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031015 30/0 /2025 202502 13.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310155 30/0 /2025 202502 902.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310157 30/0 /2025 202502 2, 30.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310159 30/0 /2025 202502 1 232.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310160 30/0 /2025 202502 330.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310161 30/0 /2025 202502 27.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310173 30/0 /2025 202502 1 277.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310175 30/0 /2025 202502 1 0 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310178 30/0 /2025 202502 15.80 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310180 30/0 /2025 202502 70.85 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310180 30/0 /2025 202502 62 .15 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310182 30/0 /2025 202502 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310183 30/0 /2025 202502 720.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310233 30/0 /2025 202502 609.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031023 30/0 /2025 202502 292.50 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310238 30/0 /2025 202502 605.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031025 30/0 /2025 202502 300.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310255 30/0 /2025 202502 517.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310256 30/0 /2025 202502 627.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310261 30/0 /2025 202502 372.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310262 30/0 /2025 202502 506.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310263 30/0 /2025 202502 380.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310272 30/0 /2025 202502 62.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310275 30/0 /2025 202502 1 333.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310317 30/0 /2025 202502 2 560.80 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310593 30/0 /2025 202502 2 310.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30310598 30/0 /2025 202502 1 857.90 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30310606 30/0 /2025 202502 2 088.90 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30310613 30/0 /2025 202502 1, 23.11 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031061 30/0 /2025 202502 1 857.90 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031062 30/0 /2025 202502 1 360.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031077 30/0 /2025 202502 863.63 1008913 New Opt ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031077 30/0 /2025 202502 1 658. 0 1008913 New Opt ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30311735 30/0 /2025 202502 32.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303117 3 30/0 /2025 202502 8 6.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303117 8 30/0 /2025 202502 1 760.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311896 30/0 /2025 202502 10 382.58 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311897 30/0 /2025 202502 6, 10.88 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311902 30/0 /2025 202502 7 597.67 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311913 30/0 /2025 202502 6, 10.88 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031191 30/0 /2025 202502 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311920 30/0 /2025 202502 7, 93.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311926 30/0 /2025 202502 7, 93.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311935 30/0 /2025 202502 8 686.92 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303121 6 30/0 /2025 202502 356.57 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031215 30/0 /2025 202502 2 283.95 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031218 30/0 /2025 202502 356.57 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312188 30/0 /2025 202502 356.57 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312190 30/0 /2025 202502 356.57 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312192 30/0 /2025 202502 356.57 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312211 30/0 /2025 202502 3,137.90 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312213 30/0 /2025 202502 3,137.90 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031221 30/0 /2025 202502 3,137.90 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312215 30/0 /2025 202502 356.57 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312216 30/0 /2025 202502 3,137.90 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312217 30/0 /2025 202502 3 080.00 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312218 30/0 /2025 202502 356.57 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312220 30/0 /2025 202502 3 760.26 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312222 30/0 /2025 202502 3, 21.57 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312223 30/0 /2025 202502 023.69 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031222 30/0 /2025 202502 3 835.52 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312227 30/0 /2025 202502 356.57 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312229 30/0 /2025 202502 356.57 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312230 30/0 /2025 202502 2 761.57 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312231 30/0 /2025 202502 3,1 3.69 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312232 30/0 /2025 202502 3 627.10 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312233 30/0 /2025 202502 3 080.00 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031223 30/0 /2025 202502 2 6 5.79 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30312 13 30/0 /2025 202502 6 8.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312951 30/0 /2025 202502 300.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30313161 30/0 /2025 202502 552.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30313515 30/0 /2025 202502 1 027.50 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A32020 Home to School Transport 3031 017 30/0 /2025 202502 2 856. 5 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031 017 30/0 /2025 202502 6 665.05 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031 026 30/0 /2025 202502 895.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30315235 30/0 /2025 202502 6, 29.00 112031 St Bernards School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315266 30/0 /2025 202502 50.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303153 2 30/0 /2025 202502 ,161.00 1319 6 St Lawrence School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315832 30/0 /2025 202502 550.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303082 3 01/05/2025 202502 1,1 .00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30308252 01/05/2025 202502 1 210.00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311790 01/05/2025 202502 27 803.01 1011139 Compass Community Schoo s Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031179 01/05/2025 202502 27 803.01 1011139 Compass Community Schoo s Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30312656 01/05/2025 202502 1 323.00 101328 Bi ls Taxi Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30312667 01/05/2025 202502 567.00 101328 Bi ls Taxi Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Early Yea s Ex ension / Wrap Around Funding Y1921 Chi dCare Early Years Extens on C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30312958 01/05/2025 202502 13 83 .00 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 071 01/05/2025 202502 2 531.00 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 07 01/05/2025 202502 2 531.00 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 390 01/05/2025 202502 1,100.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 391 01/05/2025 202502 00.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315 19 01/05/2025 202502 1 201.25 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315 20 01/05/2025 202502 2 080.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315 39 01/05/2025 202502 1 600.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315 0 01/05/2025 202502 1 875.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315 01/05/2025 202502 2 720.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315 9 01/05/2025 202502 2 2 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315 50 01/05/2025 202502 720.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315 53 01/05/2025 202502 1 672.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315 56 01/05/2025 202502 1 368.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315 6 01/05/2025 202502 1 280.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315 65 01/05/2025 202502 800.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315777 01/05/2025 202502 1, 70.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315778 01/05/2025 202502 1, 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315801 01/05/2025 202502 2 080.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315802 01/05/2025 202502 1,117.50 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30315851 01/05/2025 202502 660.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315851 01/05/2025 202502 1 3 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2388955 01/05/2025 202502 858.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30308518 02/05/2025 202502 1 300.00 1012 3 Barakah Tax s Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30308837 02/05/2025 202502 2 783.88 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30309899 02/05/2025 202502 901.76 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A57126 Concessionary Fares 30309899 02/05/2025 202502 1 01 . 8 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30311115 02/05/2025 202502 103 966.66 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30309263 06/05/2025 202502 00 05 .66 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30309282 06/05/2025 202502 507 620.92 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1561 Education Team Hear / Vision A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 303093 3 07/05/2025 202502 6,190.00 12885 Humanware Europe Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 6050 Conference Expenses 30312281 07/05/2025 202502 , 00.00 10065 6 BUSS Model Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312 62 07/05/2025 202502 1 333.63 1006807 Ganton School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30311135 08/05/2025 202502 366.60 1013 58 Q'Straint

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031189 08/05/2025 202502 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311912 08/05/2025 202502 6 62 .57 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311916 08/05/2025 202502 7 7 3.38 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311918 08/05/2025 202502 7 597.67 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311922 08/05/2025 202502 10 728.67 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311927 08/05/2025 202502 7 7 3.38 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311928 08/05/2025 202502 6 62 .57 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031193 08/05/2025 202502 8 686.92 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01011 External Professional Fees 30312122 08/05/2025 202502 3 600.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313888 08/05/2025 202502 3 062.25 1003811 Sarah A Makaton Tutor

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313892 08/05/2025 202502 7 .25 1003811 Sarah A Makaton Tutor

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2390 23 08/05/2025 202502 2 999.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2390509 08/05/2025 202502 97 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310791 09/05/2025 202502 5 258.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30310966 09/05/2025 202502 2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30310969 09/05/2025 202502 5 258.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310970 09/05/2025 202502 3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30310971 09/05/2025 202502 5 258.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310975 09/05/2025 202502 3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310978 09/05/2025 202502 3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310979 09/05/2025 202502 2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310980 09/05/2025 202502 2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30310983 09/05/2025 202502 2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310988 09/05/2025 202502 5,139.75 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310989 09/05/2025 202502 2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310990 09/05/2025 202502 2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310991 09/05/2025 202502 3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311001 09/05/2025 202502 5 258.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031100 09/05/2025 202502 3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311006 09/05/2025 202502 3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311008 09/05/2025 202502 5 258.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311009 09/05/2025 202502 2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311010 09/05/2025 202502 5 258.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311013 09/05/2025 202502 2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031101 09/05/2025 202502 3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30312537 09/05/2025 202502 5 390.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1926 Cambridge Park 19 C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30311118 12/05/2025 202502 137 886.81 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303121 7 12/05/2025 202502 115 800.00 109683 Deme er House (Eng and) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30312225 13/05/2025 202502 907.86 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 068 1 /05/2025 202502 2 500.00 1012 28 Mable Therapy LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01011 External Professional Fees 30312715 15/05/2025 202502 -10 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Cap Aloc Devolved To Schoo s Y0821 Wes ern Primary Dfcg C01011 External Professional Fees 30312715 15/05/2025 202502 -6 39 .3 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2392 71 15/05/2025 202502 960.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2392570 15/05/2025 202502 50 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 7 1 16/05/2025 202502 -2 880.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 7 1 16/05/2025 202502 900.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 7 1 16/05/2025 202502 1 260.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 7 1 16/05/2025 202502 1 980.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 7 2 16/05/2025 202502 -6 8 0.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 7 2 16/05/2025 202502 360.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 7 2 16/05/2025 202502 720.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 7 2 16/05/2025 202502 6, 80.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 167 19/05/2025 202502 1 508.66 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315106 20/05/2025 202502 3 360.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315110 20/05/2025 202502 281. 2 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30315110 20/05/2025 202502 2 276.98 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315131 20/05/2025 202502 2 702. 0 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30315133 20/05/2025 202502 3 038. 0 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315136 20/05/2025 202502 2 702. 0 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 06 21/05/2025 202502 2 785.33 101350 Wendover Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A 030 Prov s ons 3031 069 22/05/2025 202502 258.25 1 1203 Pi g im Food Serv ce Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 3031 1 8 22/05/2025 202502 5 267.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 3031 1 8 22/05/2025 202502 8 287.00 107 72 The Cambr dge Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 8900 Contingency Reserve 3031 1 8 22/05/2025 202502 72 053.00 128660 Sevenhi ls Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 8900 Contingency Reserve 3031 1 8 22/05/2025 202502 87 992.00 126685 Phoenix Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 3031 1 8 22/05/2025 202502 195 807.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 3031 1 8 22/05/2025 202502 230 752.00 107 72 The Cambr dge Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031 1 8 22/05/2025 202502 2,100.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031 1 8 22/05/2025 202502 6 571.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031 1 8 22/05/2025 202502 9 856.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 3031 379 22/05/2025 202502 1 098.90 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01011 External Professional Fees 30315583 22/05/2025 202502 6 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01011 External Professional Fees 3031558 22/05/2025 202502 6 700.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01011 External Professional Fees 30315591 22/05/2025 202502 6 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031 859 23/05/2025 202502 2 560.00 111879 Hansons Airport Express

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031 861 23/05/2025 202502 2 560.00 111879 Hansons Airport Express

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315012 23/05/2025 202502 960.00 100578 Coxons Cars Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315022 23/05/2025 202502 768.00 100578 Coxons Cars Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315231 23/05/2025 202502 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315257 23/05/2025 202502 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315289 23/05/2025 202502 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315291 23/05/2025 202502 ,132.80 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315293 23/05/2025 202502 7 6 8.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315300 23/05/2025 202502 ,132.80 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30315306 23/05/2025 202502 ,132.80 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315308 23/05/2025 202502 7, 76.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315321 23/05/2025 202502 ,132.80 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315331 23/05/2025 202502 7 6 8.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315333 23/05/2025 202502 ,132.80 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30315352 23/05/2025 202502 ,132.80 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315011 2 /05/2025 202502 1, 0.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031501 2 /05/2025 202502 1,120.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315016 2 /05/2025 202502 1 008.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315019 2 /05/2025 202502 1, 96.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315026 2 /05/2025 202502 1 360.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315029 2 /05/2025 202502 5 .00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315029 2 /05/2025 202502 2,176.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30315030 2 /05/2025 202502 396.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315030 2 /05/2025 202502 80 .00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30315031 2 /05/2025 202502 017.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 30315032 2 /05/2025 202502 1,168.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 30315033 2 /05/2025 202502 1 3 .00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031503 2 /05/2025 202502 288.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031503 2 /05/2025 202502 1,152.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01011 External Professional Fees 30315 8 28/05/2025 202502 1 787.50 1013326 Wa son Ba ty Arch tects L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30315757 28/05/2025 202502 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30315759 28/05/2025 202502 675.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 3031 85 31/05/2025 202502 288.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 3031 856 31/05/2025 202502 1 323.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 3031 858 31/05/2025 202502 396.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1921 SH IP M tiga ion S tes A 065 Consu tancy Services 3030872 19/11/202 202502 1 725.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30311260 1 /01/2025 202502 261. 6 121817 Russels (Kirkbymoorside) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30311260 1 /01/2025 202502 5 229.76 121817 Russels (Kirkbymoorside) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1921 SH IP M tiga ion S tes A 065 Consu tancy Services 30308725 25/01/2025 202502 3 0.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3031 150 13/02/2025 202502 502.60 10110 7 Reds one (Tyres) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3031 169 13/02/2025 202502 30 .70 10110 7 Reds one (Tyres) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30312929 0 /03/2025 202502 1,110.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030990 07/03/2025 202502 9 9.63 109279 Motus Commercials

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30309798 10/03/2025 202502 25.03 1010335 H G S ephenson L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30312086 21/03/2025 202502 25.00 1 7266 Addf e d Environmental Systems Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30308307 2 /03/2025 202502 , 57.21 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303129 5 25/03/2025 202502 1,110.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030715 31/03/2025 202502 90 56 .32 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30309603 31/03/2025 202502 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 30309603 31/03/2025 202502 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30309628 31/03/2025 202502 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 30309628 31/03/2025 202502 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A92035 Sales General 30309628 31/03/2025 202502 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30313935 31/03/2025 202502 2,111.00 1 7281 Vivedia Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30312939 02/0 /2025 202502 1,110.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30313 79 09/0 /2025 202502 1 200.00 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Energy Project A166 Energy Project A21005 E ectricity 3031 566 11/0 /2025 202502 567.65 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315709 1 /0 /2025 202502 550.00 100209 C R Hansard Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30313399 15/0 /2025 202502 1 3 6.92 101388 Wr Mater al Hand ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30313 02 15/0 /2025 202502 385.80 101388 Wr Mater al Hand ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1921 SH IP M tiga ion S tes A 065 Consu tancy Services 30309055 21/0 /2025 202502 1 21 .00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303071 7 23/0 /2025 202502 276.00 100710 Button Plant & Construct on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30308397 2 /0 /2025 202502 1 277.50 1011598 Pumping Solu ions (UK) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308 03 2 /0 /2025 202502 29 .85 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308 13 2 /0 /2025 202502 299.82 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30306738 25/0 /2025 202502 263.30 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30306788 25/0 /2025 202502 055.00 10016 9 City of York Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 3030900 27/0 /2025 202502 6 .72 100810 Johnsons Texti e Services Ltd TA Johnsons Workwear

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308520 28/0 /2025 202502 285.66 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308672 28/0 /2025 202502 279. 9 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308673 28/0 /2025 202502 371.72 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308677 28/0 /2025 202502 02.67 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308678 28/0 /2025 202502 302.53 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A 6050 Conference Expenses 30308993 28/0 /2025 202502 1 050.00 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30307160 29/0 /2025 202502 1 5 0.00 100595 F eet Line Markers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30308092 29/0 /2025 202502 6 9 5. 0 1000258 Specia ist Computer Centres PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030899 29/0 /2025 202502 1 0 7.93 108065 Northside Truck And Van L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30308 08 30/0 /2025 202502 1 663.00 1 7281 Vivedia Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30308998 30/0 /2025 202502 299.15 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30309009 30/0 /2025 202502 299.15 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A30017 Other Vehicle Costs 303093 1 30/0 /2025 202502 866.87 108278 A lstar Business Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30309888 30/0 /2025 202502 3,112.50 103270 Sangreat Kenne s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30309902 30/0 /2025 202502 303.57 129000 Energas Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310252 30/0 /2025 202502 597.98 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310258 30/0 /2025 202502 360.35 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27015 Refuse Colect on 30311 88 30/0 /2025 202502 377.92 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30311670 30/0 /2025 202502 22 8 2.50 1009575 Evi le and Jones (Commercial Services) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312191 30/0 /2025 202502 2, 20.00 1012 85 Leeds Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3031 7 30/0 /2025 202502 119 667. 7 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 60 0 Funeral Expenses 30309177 01/05/2025 202502 1 2 5.00 100256 Jason Rocks Funeral Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 60 0 Funeral Expenses 30309179 01/05/2025 202502 1 2 5.00 100256 Jason Rocks Funeral Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3030991 01/05/2025 202502 1 97 .20 100 169 inseego

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30312009 01/05/2025 202502 370.68 100593 Sylvester-Keal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3030866 02/05/2025 202502 , 89.50 1013302 CTS Tra fic & Transpor at on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30308995 02/05/2025 202502 601.07 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30308997 02/05/2025 202502 1 333. 8 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30308999 02/05/2025 202502 1 003. 0 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30309003 02/05/2025 202502 275.09 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30309010 02/05/2025 202502 2 33 .96 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30309336 02/05/2025 202502 5 790.00 1007 33 Booths Stonemasonry & Masonry Conservation Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3030896 06/05/2025 202502 263.00 100621 The Columbaria Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30309207 06/05/2025 202502 361.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30309861 06/05/2025 202502 1, 88.75 100 169 inseego

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30309891 06/05/2025 202502 261.00 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30310231 06/05/2025 202502 550.00 100992 GM Coachwork Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30310231 06/05/2025 202502 3 366.67 100992 GM Coachwork Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30310266 06/05/2025 202502 550.00 100992 GM Coachwork Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30310266 06/05/2025 202502 3 366.67 100992 GM Coachwork Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 287.61 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 771.90 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 953.99 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 9,106.98 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30309170 07/05/2025 202502 01.96 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30309566 07/05/2025 202502 1 .00 100710 Button Plant & Construct on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30310067 08/05/2025 202502 291.67 1006097 Alpha Memorials L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30310626 08/05/2025 202502 798.36 1000 92 Glasdon UK Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30311280 08/05/2025 202502 1 725.00 10060 Harr s & Garrod Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30311293 08/05/2025 202502 700.98 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30313 86 08/05/2025 202502 1 562.25 109279 Motus Commercials

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3031 551 08/05/2025 202502 55 595.00 10125 Nu-Phalt Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30310596 09/05/2025 202502 38.00 103530 Har equin O fice Furniture L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0663 Licensing A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30311193 09/05/2025 202502 88.00 1000716 Inst tute of Licensing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30311263 09/05/2025 202502 326. 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30311273 09/05/2025 202502 2 365.62 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3031127 09/05/2025 202502 6, 83.91 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30311285 09/05/2025 202502 -1 790.60 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311739 09/05/2025 202502 28 .61 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311765 09/05/2025 202502 302.23 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311769 09/05/2025 202502 356. 1 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1877 Environmental Sustainab l ty Unit A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30311 75 13/05/2025 202502 7 221.00 1000378 Lincolnshire Wi d ife Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30311751 13/05/2025 202502 555.00 1013056 RH Environmental Limi ed t/a RHE G obal

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312150 13/05/2025 202502 809.19 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303121 8 1 /05/2025 202502 1 7 3.00 1 2360 Mauser UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303153 1 /05/2025 202502 305.59 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30312313 15/05/2025 202502 253.80 1 5790 Gb Sport & Leisure Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30312313 15/05/2025 202502 356.00 1 5790 Gb Sport & Leisure Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30312313 15/05/2025 202502 370.00 1 5790 Gb Sport & Leisure Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30312313 15/05/2025 202502 610.00 1 5790 Gb Sport & Leisure Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1877 Environmental Sustainab l ty Unit A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30312529 15/05/2025 202502 20.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30313958 15/05/2025 202502 60.00 1 3071 Fresh Pharma

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303125 3 16/05/2025 202502 39 .0 1001107 Landscape Supply Company (Endura Group Ltd t/a)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303125 3 16/05/2025 202502 59.50 1001107 Landscape Supply Company (Endura Group Ltd t/a)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303125 3 16/05/2025 202502 907.82 1001107 Landscape Supply Company (Endura Group Ltd t/a)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303125 3 16/05/2025 202502 1 2 6.6 1001107 Landscape Supply Company (Endura Group Ltd t/a)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30313 27 16/05/2025 202502 991.51 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30313 28 16/05/2025 202502 1 871.83 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30313 35 16/05/2025 202502 67 .50 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30313 39 16/05/2025 202502 2, 23.27 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031 0 19/05/2025 202502 1 275.00 1013603 Grimsby Was e and Property Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30313313 20/05/2025 202502 72.19 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303152 8 20/05/2025 202502 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 3031 251 21/05/2025 202502 987.50 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 6020 Hospital ty 3031 05 21/05/2025 202502 18 5 7.50 1012668 Treske Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30315021 21/05/2025 202502 758.76 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30315023 21/05/2025 202502 277.02 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3031536 21/05/2025 202502 272.00 100621 The Columbaria Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3031 919 23/05/2025 202502 397.85 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3031 921 23/05/2025 202502 65.53 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3031 92 23/05/2025 202502 2 083.78 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3031 932 23/05/2025 202502 536.37 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3031 938 23/05/2025 202502 1 898.06 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A22005 Bui ding Rents 303151 7 27/05/2025 202502 1 855.98 128 37 Great Grimsby Sea ood V lage Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30315287 27/05/2025 202502 70.25 123706 R W Stokes & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30315711 27/05/2025 202502 8 366. 0 100651 Ashdown Supp ies

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031575 27/05/2025 202502 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30315115 28/05/2025 202502 299.9 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 568.09 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 3 8. 0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 826.99 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 1 616.70 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 1 900.88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30309799 16/05/2023 202502 5 820.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A21005 E ectricity 30313277 26/0 /202 202502 269.90 1 8119 E.On Next

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30310835 11/11/202 202502 300.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Streetworks Network Management A1822 Streetworks Permits A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30315312 15/11/202 202502 5 3 5.00 10073 6 Causeway Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30309910 22/11/202 202502 266.00 1002339 NHS Humber and North Yorkshire ICB

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30310833 03/12/202 202502 300.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30277056 31/12/202 202502 3 028.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Streetworks Network Management A1822 Streetworks Permits A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 3031393 16/01/2025 202502 3 6 6.01 10073 6 Causeway Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Streetworks Network Management A1822 Streetworks Permits A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 303139 1 16/01/2025 202502 10 2 2.17 10073 6 Causeway Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30310967 21/01/2025 202502 300.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30310968 21/01/2025 202502 600.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30311005 21/01/2025 202502 1 200.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30310981 03/02/2025 202502 300.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303117 6 10/02/2025 202502 7 5.00 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0015 Road S gn Imp C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30307162 21/02/2025 202502 29 697.09 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 30308919 25/02/2025 202502 18 993.8 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30292 66 28/02/2025 202502 6,102.36 1009866 JP Deve opers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30308101 03/03/2025 202502 5 235.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30308823 03/03/2025 202502 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30308833 03/03/2025 202502 1 829.25 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30308839 03/03/2025 202502 1 568. 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303088 1 03/03/2025 202502 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A1663 Syr an Refugees Resett ement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311 03 03/03/2025 202502 330.00 1010011 RES R-Chiz Electr cal Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30309567 0 /03/2025 202502 2 251.3 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A21010 Gas 30308899 06/03/2025 202502 73.56 1001563 Uti ity Warehouse

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30310837 12/03/2025 202502 300.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Toll Bar Drop Off Y1918 To l Bar Drop O f C01011 External Professional Fees 30311505 13/03/2025 202502 660.00 108328 Northern Powergr d (Yorkshire) Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30311915 20/03/2025 202502 1 215.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30299717 2 /03/2025 202502 1 9 7.95 100632 E S Rudkin Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030 582 2 /03/2025 202502 2 9 2.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30309131 25/03/2025 202502 - 2 393.89 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30310796 28/03/2025 202502 2 855.00 1212 8 Local Transport Projects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30309631 30/03/2025 202502 367.20 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030279 31/03/2025 202502 635.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031208 31/03/2025 202502 5,1 8.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y1650 Potho e Act on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30313 7 31/03/2025 202502 11, 28.5 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30309575 01/0 /2025 202502 339.83 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30309575 01/0 /2025 202502 8,153.15 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30308 76 02/0 /2025 202502 2 05 . 7 108328 Northern Powergr d (Yorkshire) Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30311 06 03/0 /2025 202502 5 033.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30312707 03/0 /2025 202502 3 738.60 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031 860 03/0 /2025 202502 6,113.0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031 863 03/0 /2025 202502 5 523.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031 86 03/0 /2025 202502 5,131.20 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031 866 03/0 /2025 202502 5 2 0.0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031 866 03/0 /2025 202502 5 378.76 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031 866 03/0 /2025 202502 5 5 7.96 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031 866 03/0 /2025 202502 5 592.96 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031 866 03/0 /2025 202502 5 67 .20 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031 866 03/0 /2025 202502 5 687.52 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031 866 03/0 /2025 202502 5 95 .6 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031 871 03/0 /2025 202502 713.8 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 3031 998 03/0 /2025 202502 3 057.21 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A21010 Gas 30308901 07/0 /2025 202502 356.19 1001563 Uti ity Warehouse

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30309073 12/0 /2025 202502 332.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30312717 15/0 /2025 202502 2 076.08 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30313229 17/0 /2025 202502 3 980. 2 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30313533 19/0 /2025 202502 3 900.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30309208 23/0 /2025 202502 20 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30311608 23/0 /2025 202502 21 289.86 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30306010 2 /0 /2025 202502 2 261.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30308668 2 /0 /2025 202502 855.00 131317 Bevan Brit an Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22005 Bui ding Rents 30308828 2 /0 /2025 202502 21 600.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031007 2 /0 /2025 202502 11,12 .07 1009866 JP Deve opers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30311200 2 /0 /2025 202502 277.69 1009866 JP Deve opers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30311200 2 /0 /2025 202502 9 7 6.31 1009866 JP Deve opers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30313306 2 /0 /2025 202502 15 526.08 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30315908 2 /0 /2025 202502 300.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30307081 25/0 /2025 202502 2 606.2 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031533 25/0 /2025 202502 885.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 303098 0 27/0 /2025 202502 257.19 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30306917 28/0 /2025 202502 6 500.00 12889 Navigo Hea th And Social Care Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30307075 28/0 /2025 202502 2, 51.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30308098 28/0 /2025 202502 068.00 1002339 NHS Humber and North Yorkshire ICB

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30311195 28/0 /2025 202502 2 535.00 102062 Esp Systex Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30307262 29/0 /2025 202502 11 875.60 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 592 29/0 /2025 202502 1 381.90 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 595 29/0 /2025 202502 1, 6 .06 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 597 29/0 /2025 202502 1 337.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 599 29/0 /2025 202502 1 311.17 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 62 29/0 /2025 202502 1 503.97 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 627 29/0 /2025 202502 1 502.61 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 628 29/0 /2025 202502 1 709.2 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 7 3 29/0 /2025 202502 1 501.76 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 752 29/0 /2025 202502 1 5 6.96 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 762 29/0 /2025 202502 1 291.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30307656 30/0 /2025 202502 2 261.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Opera ional Management A1252 H ghway Maint Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 30308007 30/0 /2025 202502 532.38 1001650 More ock S gns Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0388 Ltp Non Principal Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30308015 30/0 /2025 202502 2 555.00 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30308 79 30/0 /2025 202502 650.00 1013279 Igne UXO Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30308662 30/0 /2025 202502 2, 6 .00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3030888 30/0 /2025 202502 950.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309037 30/0 /2025 202502 1, 95.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303090 30/0 /2025 202502 715.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303090 6 30/0 /2025 202502 8 5.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309175 30/0 /2025 202502 1 950.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309186 30/0 /2025 202502 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309187 30/0 /2025 202502 270.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309188 30/0 /2025 202502 2 250.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309189 30/0 /2025 202502 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309191 30/0 /2025 202502 1,105.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309192 30/0 /2025 202502 2,160.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309197 30/0 /2025 202502 1 560.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309199 30/0 /2025 202502 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309203 30/0 /2025 202502 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309209 30/0 /2025 202502 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309210 30/0 /2025 202502 1 080.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3030921 30/0 /2025 202502 1 950.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309217 30/0 /2025 202502 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309269 30/0 /2025 202502 50.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309277 30/0 /2025 202502 1 620.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309278 30/0 /2025 202502 1 800.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309283 30/0 /2025 202502 1 950.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309838 30/0 /2025 202502 1 620.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309896 30/0 /2025 202502 1,170.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30311508 30/0 /2025 202502 2,190.00 1 321 way Consul ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 30312219 30/0 /2025 202502 26 618.29 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30312288 30/0 /2025 202502 22 382.02 100 690 C Spencer Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30313633 30/0 /2025 202502 270.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30313931 30/0 /2025 202502 173 319.22 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0015 Road S gn Imp C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30313936 30/0 /2025 202502 32 325.80 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031 16 30/0 /2025 202502 580.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031 302 30/0 /2025 202502 , 5.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3031 639 30/0 /2025 202502 1 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30315833 30/0 /2025 202502 53 832.00 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30308235 01/05/2025 202502 5 710.92 100980 Gy Clps & Distr ct Dial A Ride

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303082 5 01/05/2025 202502 19 656.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30308522 01/05/2025 202502 1 350.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30308682 01/05/2025 202502 11 625.00 100086 Humbercare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Private Sector Housing A1218 Private Sector Housing A93000 Fees & Cha ges 30308885 01/05/2025 202502 3 5.00 10033 2 Monsell Properties Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Swan House Y1912 Swan House C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30308887 01/05/2025 202502 5 398.00 1003 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3030891 01/05/2025 202502 675.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30309205 01/05/2025 202502 2 250.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30309968 01/05/2025 202502 2 990.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30311129 01/05/2025 202502 12 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30313323 01/05/2025 202502 2, 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30313327 01/05/2025 202502 2, 30.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30313360 01/05/2025 202502 3,190.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3031336 01/05/2025 202502 1 200.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308680 02/05/2025 202502 16.88 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30308805 02/05/2025 202502 11 850.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30310887 02/05/2025 202502 300.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30311278 02/05/2025 202502 367. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57125 Bus Services 30315891 02/05/2025 202502 1 9 .81 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30309270 03/05/2025 202502 15 316.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30309279 03/05/2025 202502 22,153.85 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30310789 03/05/2025 202502 26 873.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30310793 03/05/2025 202502 26 873.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30309870 0 /05/2025 202502 295.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3030879 05/05/2025 202502 336.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30308958 06/05/2025 202502 3 750.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 30308972 06/05/2025 202502 2 752.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30308972 06/05/2025 202502 ,128.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30308972 06/05/2025 202502 6 880.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30308978 06/05/2025 202502 26 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30308978 06/05/2025 202502 26 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30308978 06/05/2025 202502 2,112.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30309165 06/05/2025 202502 20.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Car Pa ks A1220 Car Park En orcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310305 06/05/2025 202502 5 000.00 1002303 Traffic Enforcement Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A21010 Gas 30311923 06/05/2025 202502 917.9 10 398 Bri ish Gas Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 3031 536 06/05/2025 202502 1 250.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303098 2 07/05/2025 202502 6 398.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 3030997 07/05/2025 202502 7 3 6.72 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 3030997 07/05/2025 202502 7 3 6.72 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30309967 08/05/2025 202502 583.3 1003956 GY Sunb inds Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310008 08/05/2025 202502 7.12 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310013 08/05/2025 202502 92.69 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01011 External Professional Fees 30310777 08/05/2025 202502 10 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 30310779 08/05/2025 202502 13,138.66 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310799 08/05/2025 202502 750.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A0985 Cont act Fee Bu lding Control A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30311507 08/05/2025 202502 6, 16.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1527 Cont Fee Bui ding Surveyors A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30311507 08/05/2025 202502 1, 56.98 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1 35 Cont act Fee Strategic Housing A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30311507 08/05/2025 202502 8 212.5 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A06 3 Cont act Fee Deve opment Cont A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30311507 08/05/2025 202502 10 737. 0 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A0975 Cont act Fee Asset Management A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30311507 08/05/2025 202502 3 7 552.26 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A0977 Cont act Fee Hways Trans/P an A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30311507 08/05/2025 202502 560 259.75 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3031 529 08/05/2025 202502 191 766.29 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303160 1 08/05/2025 202502 16.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30310679 09/05/2025 202502 8 266.92 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30310681 09/05/2025 202502 1 889.20 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30310801 09/05/2025 202502 80.00 130652 Coopers Remova s And S orage

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30311011 09/05/2025 202502 2,126.08 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22010 Hire of Rooms 30311516 09/05/2025 202502 1 200.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22010 Hire of Rooms 30311576 09/05/2025 202502 1 760.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22010 Hire of Rooms 30311580 09/05/2025 202502 2,160.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30311 65 11/05/2025 202502 367.20 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311610 11/05/2025 202502 520.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A21005 E ectricity 30311718 11/05/2025 202502 281. 7 1001563 Uti ity Warehouse

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311080 12/05/2025 202502 1,150.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311 02 12/05/2025 202502 600.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30311 98 12/05/2025 202502 2 253.56 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 02 12/05/2025 202502 675.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031 933 12/05/2025 202502 1 000.00 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031510 12/05/2025 202502 12 801.59 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315111 12/05/2025 202502 16 235.59 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315119 12/05/2025 202502 11 655.17 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315125 12/05/2025 202502 13 788.93 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315126 12/05/2025 202502 11 988.18 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315127 12/05/2025 202502 1 812.5 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315132 12/05/2025 202502 12 982.62 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315135 12/05/2025 202502 9, 80.18 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30311503 13/05/2025 202502 26 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30311503 13/05/2025 202502 26 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30311503 13/05/2025 202502 2,112.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30311921 13/05/2025 202502 31 200.00 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312012 13/05/2025 202502 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 90 0 Promot ons 30312228 13/05/2025 202502 1 369.7 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1855 DFG - Strateg c Housing C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30312257 13/05/2025 202502 38 821.00 1001038 Northern Lincolnshire and Goole NHS Founda ion Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031 9 0 13/05/2025 202502 5 922.00 1012086 Gaswise Hea ing Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312126 1 /05/2025 202502 375.80 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 30312276 1 /05/2025 202502 1 695.00 1010959 HMRC - VOA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031236 1 /05/2025 202502 520.77 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30312 91 1 /05/2025 202502 1,137.28 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30312 91 1 /05/2025 202502 1,137.28 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y007 LTP Programme Management C01011 External Professional Fees 30312925 1 /05/2025 202502 566.83 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y007 LTP Programme Management C01011 External Professional Fees 30312925 1 /05/2025 202502 8, 81.26 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y007 LTP Programme Management C01011 External Professional Fees 30312925 1 /05/2025 202502 9, 59.86 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y007 LTP Programme Management C01011 External Professional Fees 30312925 1 /05/2025 202502 18 267.32 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y007 LTP Programme Management C01011 External Professional Fees 30312925 1 /05/2025 202502 9 , 35. 7 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y192 New Carterga e Pedestrian Improvement C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303152 9 1 /05/2025 202502 21 598.80 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Coastal De ence - Humberston Fi ties Y1881 Coastal Defence - Humbers on F tt es C01011 External Professional Fees 30312286 15/05/2025 202502 89 .00 1003512 HR Wal ingford Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Coastal De ence - Humberston Fi ties Y1881 Coastal Defence - Humbers on F tt es C01011 External Professional Fees 30312312 15/05/2025 202502 10 000.00 1003512 HR Wal ingford Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y00 6 Lighting Columns Def C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30312525 15/05/2025 202502 37.07 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30312528 15/05/2025 202502 593. 3 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1259 Eng Cons-Street Ligh ing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312528 15/05/2025 202502 , 56.21 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A0678 llumina ions A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30312530 15/05/2025 202502 1 365.87 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1263 Christmas I lumina ions A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30312530 15/05/2025 202502 5 060.16 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30312530 15/05/2025 202502 10 517.03 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 30312530 15/05/2025 202502 1 338.65 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 30312530 15/05/2025 202502 537.13 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1259 Eng Cons-Street Ligh ing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312530 15/05/2025 202502 1 028.91 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30312905 16/05/2025 202502 1 236.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30312907 16/05/2025 202502 6.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30312908 16/05/2025 202502 832.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 30313219 16/05/2025 202502 1 609.35 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30315280 16/05/2025 202502 1 ,1 5.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313157 18/05/2025 202502 65.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30313257 19/05/2025 202502 2 370.98 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30313280 19/05/2025 202502 398.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30313285 19/05/2025 202502 290.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30313299 19/05/2025 202502 1,138.00 1011708 Rise Film

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313883 19/05/2025 202502 859.26 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30313518 20/05/2025 202502 5 5.61 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 303152 1 20/05/2025 202502 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 303152 1 20/05/2025 202502 960.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 303152 1 20/05/2025 202502 1 600.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30315317 20/05/2025 202502 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30315317 20/05/2025 202502 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30315317 20/05/2025 202502 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30313375 21/05/2025 202502 2 872.20 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313951 21/05/2025 202502 1 600.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 122 21/05/2025 202502 587. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031 162 21/05/2025 202502 00.00 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031 256 21/05/2025 202502 00.00 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Car Pa ks A1219 Car Parks Works A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031 320 21/05/2025 202502 3 532.21 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30315911 21/05/2025 202502 300.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315277 22/05/2025 202502 20 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315 5 22/05/2025 202502 7, 65.20 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0201 Ltp3 Moni oring C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315505 22/05/2025 202502 75 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315587 22/05/2025 202502 2 638.23 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315589 22/05/2025 202502 5 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A21025 St eet L ghting - Energy Costs 2393005 22/05/2025 202502 68 0 2.17 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3031 53 23/05/2025 202502 9 7 .99 100 690 C Spencer Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031512 26/05/2025 202502 585.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 90 5 Pub icity 3031 8 9 27/05/2025 202502 000.00 1000 28 Empower – Emp oyabi ity Mentoring Programme CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031 970 27/05/2025 202502 5 922.00 1012086 Gaswise Hea ing Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031 985 27/05/2025 202502 5 922.00 1012086 Gaswise Hea ing Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315002 27/05/2025 202502 -5 922.00 1012086 Gaswise Hea ing Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30315027 27/05/2025 202502 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315122 27/05/2025 202502 390.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303153 8 27/05/2025 202502 2 293.00 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30315368 27/05/2025 202502 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30315368 27/05/2025 202502 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30315368 27/05/2025 202502 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315 52 27/05/2025 202502 5 280.82 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30316038 27/05/2025 202502 300.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30315 32 28/05/2025 202502 6 827.00 100309 The Salvation Army

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30315 32 28/05/2025 202502 10 23 .00 106726 Creative Support Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30315 32 28/05/2025 202502 11 90 .00 100310 Doors ep

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30315 32 28/05/2025 202502 13 361.00 100311 Humbercare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30315 32 28/05/2025 202502 13, 6.00 1000803 Nurtrio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30315 32 28/05/2025 202502 15 851.00 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30315 32 28/05/2025 202502 22 968.00 10126 Amp ius Living

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315 7 28/05/2025 202502 11 82 .17 10 217 F R Townsend & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30315663 28/05/2025 202502 352.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30315667 28/05/2025 202502 2.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031567 28/05/2025 202502 18.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30315729 28/05/2025 202502 2 701.0 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30315729 28/05/2025 202502 2 701.0 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 30316165 29/05/2025 202502 5 675.00 1005595 Commercially Pub ic L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30316098 30/05/2025 202502 .12 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A12 3 Br dge Maint Works-Non Princpl A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 276.91 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A12 3 Br dge Maint Works-Non Princpl A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 300.57 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 627.61 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30309803 30/11/2020 202502 600.00 1012705 Park Square Barristers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Insurance A1720 Insurance Holding Account A 9025 General Insurance 30315 72 21/08/202 202502 777.00 12 689 We ghtmans Llp - Off ce Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Insurance A1720 Insurance Holding Account A 9025 General Insurance 30315 70 27/11/202 202502 3, 15.00 12 689 We ghtmans Llp - Off ce Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Insurance A1720 Insurance Holding Account A 9025 General Insurance 30315 73 2 /01/2025 202502 716.00 12 689 We ghtmans Llp - Off ce Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30312910 01/0 /2025 202502 37 .72 12 337 Forens c Testing Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30308082 02/0 /2025 202502 350.00 1 6697 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30312683 02/0 /2025 202502 270.00 1007500 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031 55 07/0 /2025 202502 891.10 10088 3 Parsons Marshall Psychology LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30311259 10/0 /2025 202502 588.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30311295 10/0 /2025 202502 636.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30313032 16/0 /2025 202502 633.53 105163 Twofo d Mai ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303129 9 23/0 /2025 202502 1,170.00 1 5182 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30311255 2 /0 /2025 202502 3 500.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 3010 Printing 30311277 28/0 /2025 202502 11 712.00 10372 Print Image Network Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30311269 29/0 /2025 202502 3 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30311276 29/0 /2025 202502 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30311288 29/0 /2025 202502 636.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30311291 29/0 /2025 202502 708.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30311297 29/0 /2025 202502 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3031265 29/0 /2025 202502 660.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30312665 29/0 /2025 202502 636.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30312678 29/0 /2025 202502 732.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30312712 29/0 /2025 202502 62.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 3010 Printing 30309802 30/0 /2025 202502 791.00 10372 Print Image Network Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 5015 Postages 30309805 30/0 /2025 202502 82, 78.90 10372 Print Image Network Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30311298 30/0 /2025 202502 -196 72 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30311298 30/0 /2025 202502 -196 72 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30311298 30/0 /2025 202502 1 080.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30311298 30/0 /2025 202502 195 6 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30311298 30/0 /2025 202502 196 72 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 3010 Printing 30312675 30/0 /2025 202502 1 250.00 10372 Print Image Network Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 3010 Printing 303129 7 30/0 /2025 202502 1 026.00 10372 Print Image Network Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30308399 01/05/2025 202502 315.00 100913 Lincs County Loos Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30312 95 01/05/2025 202502 270.00 1003565 CY OR Legal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30313381 02/05/2025 202502 677.50 1 0 0 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 5015 Postages 303093 05/05/2025 202502 16 8 3.22 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30309797 06/05/2025 202502 13,130.00 100811 W R Cu lum Removals

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30312503 06/05/2025 202502 292.67 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 30311930 07/05/2025 202502 5 350.38 107238 Univers ty Hospitals Of Le ces er Nhs Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30312709 07/05/2025 202502 635.00 1 5182 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 3031 996 07/05/2025 202502 255.00 1013180 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0177 Audit Shared Serv ce A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30310018 08/05/2025 202502 016.00 101071 Jul a Raftery Consul ing Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30310278 08/05/2025 202502 512.50 1003218 Michaels Civ c Robes

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 30311256 08/05/2025 202502 612.00 150221 Prem er Secur ty Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30312662 08/05/2025 202502 828.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30312663 08/05/2025 202502 50 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30312923 08/05/2025 202502 660.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3031 3 2 08/05/2025 202502 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3031 3 08/05/2025 202502 1, 00.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30315396 08/05/2025 202502 750.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 30312392 09/05/2025 202502 1 610.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 30312393 09/05/2025 202502 970.90 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30312927 09/05/2025 202502 635.00 1 5182 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30313881 09/05/2025 202502 3,18 .00 107770 The Association Of E ectoral Admin strators

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3031 059 09/05/2025 202502 00.00 1010886 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 5015 Postages 30311286 12/05/2025 202502 2, 70.78 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30313 92 12/05/2025 202502 1 705.00 103505 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30312710 13/05/2025 202502 969.00 136501 Ref ective Minds L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031 335 13/05/2025 202502 277.80 12 337 Forens c Testing Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30312 98 1 /05/2025 202502 291.67 1 6697 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 5015 Postages 30313322 19/05/2025 202502 318.97 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Insurance A1720 Insurance Holding Account A 9025 General Insurance 30313607 19/05/2025 202502 15 000.00 12 689 We ghtmans Llp - Off ce Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0228 Misc & Subscriptions A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 3031 067 19/05/2025 202502 30 819.10 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 6020 Hospital ty 30315339 20/05/2025 202502 1, 02.50 1010183 F ddley Didd ey Ca ering Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30315311 22/05/2025 202502 255.87 100815 Pe er Hogarth & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30315393 23/05/2025 202502 255.00 1013180 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30315397 23/05/2025 202502 800.00 1 6667 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Insurance A1720 Insurance Holding Account A 9025 General Insurance 30315761 28/05/2025 202502 50 000.00 101358 Nat West Bank Rfmp Trust A/C No 2

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 030 Prov s ons 30315886 30/05/2025 202502 339.2 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Other Corp Budge s - Financing Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Cos s A1301 Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30308822 30/0 /2025 202502 398.90 100 180 King & Shaxson L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Other Corp Budge s - Financing Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Cos s A1301 Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3030919 01/05/2025 202502 68. 9 1 2829 Trad tion UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Other Corp Budge s - Financing Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Cos s A1301 Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3030919 01/05/2025 202502 835.62 1 2829 Trad tion UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Other Corp Budge s - Financing Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Cos s A1301 Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3030919 01/05/2025 202502 2 095.89 1 2829 Trad tion UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Other Corp Budge s - Financing Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Cos s A1301 Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3030919 01/05/2025 202502 2 095.89 1 2829 Trad tion UK L d



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 PMO Team Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth PMO Team A1939 PMO Team A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30308666 23/03/2025 202502 2 500.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 PMO Team Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth PMO Team A1907 Kasbah Oral H s ory A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30308516 01/05/2025 202502 00.00 1010235 James Innerdale Consu tant

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 PMO Team Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth PMO Team A1928 TH Cleethorpes A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 3031 532 07/05/2025 202502 2 500.00 108 12 Abbys Wine Bar & B stro Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0981 Facil t es Management A27010 Contract Cleaning 30308898 03/12/202 202502 2,119.96 10055 Phs Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A22005 Bui ding Rents 30313631 0 /12/202 202502 375.00 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A22005 Bui ding Rents 30313638 0 /12/202 202502 662.33 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1893 Grimsby Crematorium C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30312878 18/12/202 202502 -3, 26.00 10131 Fabr que Spec a ist Glazing Systems Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 52 Doughty Depot Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303071 9 06/02/2025 202502 2, 1 . 0 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A22005 Bui ding Rents 30308398 20/02/2025 202502 3 250.00 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A22005 Bui ding Rents 30308 09 20/02/2025 202502 625.00 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1130 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A23005 Ra es 3031 1 03/03/2025 202502 1 829.25 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1123 Care Trust Plus Management A23005 Ra es 3031 1 6 03/03/2025 202502 3 659.70 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1123 Care Trust Plus Management A23005 Ra es 3031 2 9 03/03/2025 202502 6 796.58 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A2 005 Water Services 30313619 15/03/2025 202502 252.00 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A2 005 Water Services 30313619 15/03/2025 202502 318. 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30309965 21/03/2025 202502 337.50 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30309977 21/03/2025 202502 375.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1207 Grimsby Central R.D.A. A20011 Premises External Main enance 30312187 2 /03/2025 202502 385.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 39 Muni Off Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30312275 2 /03/2025 202502 283.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 52 Doughty Depot Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30312117 25/03/2025 202502 1 370.25 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 52 Doughty Depot Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30312117 25/03/2025 202502 2 5 .75 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1792 Civ c O fices C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30309562 31/03/2025 202502 32 870.77 1012 8 Histor c Property Restorat on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Strategy, Po icy & Performance A1866 Business Practice and Performance A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30312658 31/03/2025 202502 1 0 0.00 102338 Cipfa Business Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30309576 01/0 /2025 202502 900.00 1001971 Age UK North East Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1893 Grimsby Crematorium C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303135 9 17/0 /2025 202502 79 600.07 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306 2 23/0 /2025 202502 6 090.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 15 P anned Prope ty Repair - Hsi C01011 External Professional Fees 30306 75 23/0 /2025 202502 835.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 5 Gilbey Rd Depot Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306 77 23/0 /2025 202502 775.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1576 3a Townhall Sq (Former Registr C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306 87 23/0 /2025 202502 2 6 5.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 58 Gy Town Ha l Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306 89 23/0 /2025 202502 2 377.76 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306 91 23/0 /2025 202502 89.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 15 P anned Prope ty Repair - Hsi C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306 9 23/0 /2025 202502 660.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 39 Muni Off Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306503 23/0 /2025 202502 1 532. 6 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01011 External Professional Fees 30306506 23/0 /2025 202502 1,100.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306527 23/0 /2025 202502 265.65 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306528 23/0 /2025 202502 717.75 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1777 New Oxford House C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30306531 23/0 /2025 202502 575.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1667 C ee Lc Back og Maintenance C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30307201 23/0 /2025 202502 377.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30307218 23/0 /2025 202502 539.90 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1667 C ee Lc Back og Maintenance C01011 External Professional Fees 30307957 23/0 /2025 202502 2 537.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01011 External Professional Fees 30307958 23/0 /2025 202502 2 99 .69 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1893 Grimsby Crematorium C01011 External Professional Fees 30309860 23/0 /2025 202502 1 , 28. 1 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Mo or Caravan Parking Site - P lot Scheme Y1896 Mo or Caravan Parking Site - Pi ot Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30312706 23/0 /2025 202502 1,113.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 60 Condit on Work Rat on P an C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30312718 23/0 /2025 202502 19 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 30312931 23/0 /2025 202502 1,171.30 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30306265 2 /0 /2025 202502 25 750.00 1 605 Esri (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A61135 Direct Payments 30306585 25/0 /2025 202502 259.68 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A61135 Direct Payments 30306585 25/0 /2025 202502 92 .97 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A61135 Direct Payments 30306585 25/0 /2025 202502 1 301.93 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A61167 Mobi e Phones 3031 153 26/0 /2025 202502 1 369.68 10132 Voda one Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 30307653 27/0 /2025 202502 .10 1 772 Nominet Uk

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1667 C ee Lc Back og Maintenance C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303082 7 28/0 /2025 202502 3 938.12 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1667 C ee Lc Back og Maintenance C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30308888 28/0 /2025 202502 -2 970.00 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30315869 28/0 /2025 202502 9 9.88 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30307352 29/0 /2025 202502 1 0 0.00 1 3057 Pro ess onal Telecom Instala ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30307 70 29/0 /2025 202502 13,10 .20 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30308789 29/0 /2025 202502 1 200.00 1000207 Sentinel Partners Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30308789 29/0 /2025 202502 8 000.00 1000207 Sentinel Partners Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0090 Equipment Hire 30310332 29/0 /2025 202502 ,157.76 1006 35 Arena Group Ltd:

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30307988 30/0 /2025 202502 99,150.78 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A58015 Other Agencies/Contracto s 30309180 30/0 /2025 202502 885. 2 100952 G s Cash Solu ions (Uk) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 2020 Medical Suppl es 303093 0 30/0 /2025 202502 385.00 105269 Physio-Works

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1792 Civ c O fices C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3030957 30/0 /2025 202502 36 215.67 1012 8 Histor c Property Restorat on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303102 8 30/0 /2025 202502 1 9 2.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 30311 89 30/0 /2025 202502 578.20 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1178 King Edward St Ent. Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 30311521 30/0 /2025 202502 797.76 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 30311527 30/0 /2025 202502 37.20 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A0 66 S tes & Bui dings A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30313 91 30/0 /2025 202502 1,100.00 1010071 Creditsa e Business Solut ons Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30308796 01/05/2025 202502 0.00 100811 W R Cu lum

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 303128 6 01/05/2025 202502 1,133.00 1010199 Scot s Property LLP (Hu l)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30315336 01/05/2025 202502 1 ,161.00 1009817 LocalGov Improve L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A9 015 Rent Income 303088 7 02/05/2025 202502 302.16 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30309190 06/05/2025 202502 51.25 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0981 Facil t es Management A27010 Contract Cleaning 30313886 06/05/2025 202502 1 906.10 10055 Phs Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 -6 632.79 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 555.68 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1101 Boa ing Lake Car Park Toi ets A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 275.35 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 399.37 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1102 P er Gardens And Water a l A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 53.16 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1178 King Edward St Ent. Centre A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 70.73 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 5 9.01 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 662.65 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1170 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 902.79 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1 65 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 966.55 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 1, 27.58 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1191 C eethorpes Showground A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 2 006.62 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 11 608.9 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 257.67 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 271. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A176 Lac Educa ion Facil ty A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 278.85 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A121 Catch Faci ity A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 283.3 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 293.29 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1130 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 302.36 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1770 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 31 .69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 336.52 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 3 .66 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1000 Doughty Centre A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 506.89 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 571.00 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 57 .88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0318 Broadway Cc Premises A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 585.22 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 700. 7 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 78 .21 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 1 011.36 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A10 C eethorpes Library A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 1,19 .26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 1 2 0. 2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1120 W l iam Mo son Centre A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 1 273. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A099 C eethorpes Town Hall A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 1, 18.57 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 1 60 .02 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0979 Heritage Centre Bui ding A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 1 605. 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0320 Immingham Cc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 1 799. 6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 2 088.92 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 2 52 .90 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 2 768.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 2 858.72 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 3 021.80 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 3 6 5.26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 7 387.38 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A20011 Premises External Main enance 30310766 08/05/2025 202502 3, 8 .51 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A20011 Premises External Main enance 30310778 08/05/2025 202502 1 726.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30311199 08/05/2025 202502 5 628.27 109335 Wa tham Leas Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A21015 Heating Oil 30311 79 08/05/2025 202502 1 296.97 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30310790 09/05/2025 202502 2 700.00 10073 6 Causeway Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3031099 09/05/2025 202502 270.75 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3031175 09/05/2025 202502 1 .00 1001932 Sa espaces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311279 12/05/2025 202502 625.00 101553 Gsb Print & Des gn L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30311 68 12/05/2025 202502 285.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30311 68 12/05/2025 202502 50.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30311 68 12/05/2025 202502 880.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1770 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A2 005 Water Services 30311760 12/05/2025 202502 293.96 100508 Ang ian Water
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30312278 13/05/2025 202502 51 868.80 100753 Phoenix Software L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1178 King Edward St Ent. Centre A9 015 Rent Income 30313350 13/05/2025 202502 75.25 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Strategy, Po icy & Performance A1865 Insights A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30312285 1 /05/2025 202502 356.20 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30312289 1 /05/2025 202502 7, .20 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30312291 1 /05/2025 202502 1 251.67 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1576 3a Townhall Sq (Former Registr C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30312716 1 /05/2025 202502 1 510.55 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1579 O d C ee Youth Centre A21005 E ectricity 30313009 1 /05/2025 202502 822.8 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1579 O d C ee Youth Centre A21010 Gas 30313009 1 /05/2025 202502 91 .11 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 52 Doughty Depot Back og Maint C01011 External Professional Fees 30315 51 1 /05/2025 202502 508.95 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A28005 Premises Insurance 30315870 1 /05/2025 202502 3 969.09 101112 Capax (C I ) Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Chi dren s Services Management Platform Y1903 Chi dren s Services Management Platform C01008 Purchase of Software & Licences 30312361 15/05/2025 202502 500.00 1000207 Sentinel Partners Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1667 C ee Lc Back og Maintenance C01011 External Professional Fees 30312526 15/05/2025 202502 -2 537.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01011 External Professional Fees 30312533 15/05/2025 202502 -2 99 .69 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01011 External Professional Fees 30312539 15/05/2025 202502 539.90 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303125 6 15/05/2025 202502 2 077. 0 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A20011 Premises External Main enance 30312669 15/05/2025 202502 990.28 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1667 C ee Lc Back og Maintenance C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30312681 15/05/2025 202502 377.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 60 Condit on Work Rat on P an C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30312715 15/05/2025 202502 -19 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1893 Grimsby Crematorium C01011 External Professional Fees 30312715 15/05/2025 202502 -1 , 28. 1 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Mo or Caravan Parking Site - P lot Scheme Y1896 Mo or Caravan Parking Site - Pi ot Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30312715 15/05/2025 202502 -1,113.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1792 Civ c O fices C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30312666 16/05/2025 202502 1 950.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30313317 16/05/2025 202502 27.00 10130 8 Ivor Appleton Woodwork

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303135 7 20/05/2025 202502 293.55 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303136 0 20/05/2025 202502 539.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303136 1 20/05/2025 202502 253.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 3020 General O fice Expenses 303139 0 20/05/2025 202502 1 050.00 112896 Digital Id

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0090 Equipment Hire 30316167 20/05/2025 202502 1 825.96 100572 Xerox Finance

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Chi dren s Services Management Platform Y1903 Chi dren s Services Management Platform C01008 Purchase of Software & Licences 30313626 21/05/2025 202502 500.00 1000207 Sentinel Partners Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1579 O d C ee Youth Centre A21005 E ectricity 30315250 21/05/2025 202502 5 2.5 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1579 O d C ee Youth Centre A21010 Gas 30315250 21/05/2025 202502 355. 8 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1196 South Humberside I E. A 131 Traff c Main enance 3031 165 22/05/2025 202502 25.00 1 92 5 Gc Reports L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1668 King George V Backlog Maint C01011 External Professional Fees 30315506 22/05/2025 202502 1 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 30315508 22/05/2025 202502 1,171.30 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1781 East Marsh Fam ly Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30315525 22/05/2025 202502 1 338.8 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1778 West Marsh Fam ly Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30315562 22/05/2025 202502 330.72 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 0 Nfhc Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315570 22/05/2025 202502 85.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315577 22/05/2025 202502 1,127.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1769 Queensway Family Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315598 22/05/2025 202502 281. 5 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315672 22/05/2025 202502 3 060.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0090 Equipment Hire 3031615 22/05/2025 202502 902.80 101652 Agil co Workp ace Techno ogy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3031 758 23/05/2025 202502 520.00 1 3057 Pro ess onal Telecom Instala ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3031 759 23/05/2025 202502 880.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30315355 23/05/2025 202502 9 000.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0316 West Marsh Cc Premises A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30315618 23/05/2025 202502 1 20 .89 100515 Bi fa Waste Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303157 0 23/05/2025 202502 997.75 100515 Bi fa Waste Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A61167 Mobi e Phones 30316156 2 /05/2025 202502 1 378.10 10132 Voda one Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3031 8 0 27/05/2025 202502 1 950.00 100793 Mason Clark Associates

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 3031 936 27/05/2025 202502 8 93 .58 1000976 Pro2col Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315258 27/05/2025 202502 37.50 102616 Calm At ire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315303 27/05/2025 202502 3 5.00 101553 Gsb Print & Des gn L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30315685 27/05/2025 202502 131 38 .88 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315 1 28/05/2025 202502 380.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30315576 28/05/2025 202502 20.00 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30315661 28/05/2025 202502 08.26 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30315736 28/05/2025 202502 728.16 1 2186 A lied Pub icity Services (Manchester Ltd)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315737 28/05/2025 202502 29 .75 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0210 ct Traded A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30315856 29/05/2025 202502 675.13 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30315887 29/05/2025 202502 -1 , 1 .62 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30315887 29/05/2025 202502 61.95 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30315887 29/05/2025 202502 1 310. 2 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30315887 29/05/2025 202502 1 310. 2 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30315887 29/05/2025 202502 13,10 .20 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30315895 29/05/2025 202502 9 000.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30315995 29/05/2025 202502 7 9.70 1000258 Specia ist Computer Centres PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316058 29/05/2025 202502 550.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30316121 29/05/2025 202502 556.72 100753 Phoenix Software L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 -1 336.02 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 -1,129.09 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 -1,109.86 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 -1 000.26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1770 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 352. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1770 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 31 .69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 255.37 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 270.98 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A121 Catch Faci ity A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 28 .10 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 337.85 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 00.76 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0318 Broadway Cc Premises A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 11.93 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 1.8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 67.86 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 73.05 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 78.09 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 89.52 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 503.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 581.65 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 6 5.77 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 658.58 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A099 C eethorpes Town Hall A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 679.50 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 687.53 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A10 C eethorpes Library A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 732.73 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0320 Immingham Cc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 862.77 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1120 W l iam Mo son Centre A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 873.10 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0979 Heritage Centre Bui ding A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 982. 1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 1 000.26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 1,109.86 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 1,116.86 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 1,129.09 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 1 336.02 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 1, 38.2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 1 718.95 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 1 763.1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 1 77 .87 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 1 803.87 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316162 30/05/2025 202502 375.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A17 9 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 25 .89 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1132 The Beacon A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 259.93 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 270.77 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 272. 2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 279.21 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1132 The Beacon A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 285. 0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1010 Education Deve opment Centre A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 287.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1177 Immingham Ent. Centre A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 296.26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1130 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 303.0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 23.83 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources SH IP Pioneer Business Park A1823 SH IP Ecolog cal Mi igat on A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 28.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0318 Broadway Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 509.1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 516.5 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0316 West Marsh Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 53 .88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0997 3 Town Ha l Square A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 539.65 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A101 Area Records Of ice A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 550.13 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A10 C eethorpes Library A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 56 .37 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 576.26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 582.89 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 609.82 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 610.95 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1097 Sussex Rec ea ion Ground A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 6 2.07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1050 Waltham Library A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 6 6.86 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 650.26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 709.79 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 765.31 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A139 Pop ar Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 963.66 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1120 W l iam Mo son Centre A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 1 029.63 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 1,10 .07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 1,166.19 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1179 South Quay Ent. Centre A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 1,189.98 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 1 302.61 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 1, 5.83 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0979 Heritage Centre Bui ding A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 1, 60.00 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 1 75 .28 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1132 The Beacon A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 2 053. 0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 2,176.58 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1132 The Beacon A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 2 2 3.75 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 2 355.9 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1103 Garibaldi To lets A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 2 731.55 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1103 Garibaldi To lets A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 2 731.55 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 2 78 . 2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A10 3 Grimsby Library A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 3,150.88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 3 256.97 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 3 30 .91 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1178 King Edward St Ent. Centre A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 3, 2 .02 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 3 875.63 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 322.72 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1191 C eethorpes Showground A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 535. 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 600.10 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1103 Garibaldi To lets A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 602. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 6 210.05 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources SH IP Pioneer Business Park A1823 SH IP Ecolog cal Mi igat on A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 19 721.25 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 21 982.89 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources SH IP Pioneer Business Park A1823 SH IP Ecolog cal Mi igat on A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 2 877.60 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Adu ts Wellbeing A1 51 Hea th Wa ch Development A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3031185 01/0 /2025 202502 28 085.00 1 0 23 Mnh Meeting New Horizons

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Adu ts Wellbeing A1 51 Hea th Wa ch Development A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30311858 01/0 /2025 202502 12, 50.50 1 2 17 Cloverleaf Advocacy 2000 Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 00 5 Furn ture 30310867 07/0 /2025 202502 0.00 1005699 A exandra Beds

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 619 17/0 /2025 202502 550.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 617 18/0 /2025 202502 5 1.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 63 18/0 /2025 202502 533.33 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 636 18/0 /2025 202502 550.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 625 22/0 /2025 202502 0 .17 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 6 0 22/0 /2025 202502 12.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 6 1 22/0 /2025 202502 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031 631 23/0 /2025 202502 0 .17 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A61163 Driving Lessons 30309918 28/0 /2025 202502 395.00 1006352 Proac ive Driving

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308896 30/0 /2025 202502 367.00 103922 Boots The Chem st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A 065 Consu tancy Services 30310630 30/0 /2025 202502 1 710.00 101281 Jul a Robson

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30311515 30/0 /2025 202502 985.00 1006 9 Wood ie d Medical Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22010 Hire of Rooms 30312311 30/0 /2025 202502 8 .00 102869 Foresight Nel L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030889 01/05/2025 202502 520.00 1002 0 Dr RK Mathews

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30308827 02/05/2025 202502 270.00 10 350 Pelham Medical Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A 2020 Medical Suppl es 30310267 02/05/2025 202502 272.83 1007595 Health P ovision Limi ed t/a Pharmacy @ Roxton

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A 2020 Medical Suppl es 30311523 02/05/2025 202502 3 2.87 1007595 Health P ovision Limi ed t/a Pharmacy @ Roxton

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308917 06/05/2025 202502 6 0.00 1006 8 SLC Med cal Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30308921 06/05/2025 202502 2,16 .00 107570 Scartho Med cal Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30311518 08/05/2025 202502 1 302.00 111683 L tt ef e ds Health Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A22005 Bui ding Rents 30311982 13/05/2025 202502 359.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312082 13/05/2025 202502 2 250.00 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30312085 13/05/2025 202502 151 366.66 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A 2020 Medical Suppl es 30311933 1 /05/2025 202502 6 528.00 1005216 Sigma Pharmaceutica s PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A1899 Hea th Inequali ies CB Funded Grant A 7006 Contributions - Communi ies 30312280 1 /05/2025 202502 22 500.00 1003313 East Marsh United Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A 00 5 Furn ture 30312670 1 /05/2025 202502 736.61 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A183 Drug Treatment Harm & Crime Redu A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313329 15/05/2025 202502 19 395.00 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30313325 16/05/2025 202502 26 575.00 11950 Creative Start A ts In Health C.I.C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A5 000 Payments o Government departments 3031 018 16/05/2025 202502 36 92 . 0 127751 Nhsbsa (Nhs Business Services Authority)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3031 108 21/05/2025 202502 22 890.00 1058 6 West Marsh Development Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 3031 119 21/05/2025 202502 1 559.99 108265 Mhfa Eng and Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Recovery Community A1729 Recovery Community A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30315 99 22/05/2025 202502 381.70 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A 00 5 Furn ture 30315298 27/05/2025 202502 1 065.83 1 1569 St Andrews Hospice (Trading) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315831 29/05/2025 202502 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A 00 5 Furn ture 30315855 29/05/2025 202502 525.00 102653 Cash Crea ors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30297136 19/03/2025 202502 272.50 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A0357 Hea th And We lbeing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315 57 01/0 /2025 202502 17 33 .00 1000210 F IT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30308000 30/0 /2025 202502 282.50 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 3031012 08/05/2025 202502 3 1. 0 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313960 20/05/2025 202502 6,175.00 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313960 20/05/2025 202502 573.3 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1631 Shiip Strategic Mi igat on C01011 External Professional Fees 30308236 20/09/202 202502 12 506.50 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1630 Shiip Stal ingb Strat Emp Site C01011 External Professional Fees 3030825 20/09/202 202502 375.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1631 Shiip Strategic Mi igat on C01011 External Professional Fees 30308305 22/09/202 202502 18.22 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1631 Shiip Strategic Mi igat on C01011 External Professional Fees 30308306 22/09/202 202502 7 96 .00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1631 Shiip Strategic Mi igat on C01011 External Professional Fees 30308657 19/12/202 202502 1 625.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30297688 11/02/2025 202502 395.00 1 9901 Cleveland Containers Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30297688 11/02/2025 202502 2, 00.00 1 9901 Cleveland Containers Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Adu t Sk ls A0 23 Adult In o & Gu dance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30299132 28/02/2025 202502 582.39 12 071 Focus Independent Adu t Social Work Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30313635 28/02/2025 202502 5 950.00 1003166 B ack Cat Bu lding Consultancy Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A167 Museum Colections A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 30313007 19/03/2025 202502 9 0.00 10023 5 David Everingham Conserva ion Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30313265 21/03/2025 202502 581.65 1 8119 E.On Next

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 30309883 27/03/2025 202502 337.50 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30309885 27/03/2025 202502 1 863.60 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30309892 27/03/2025 202502 3 5. 0 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30309893 27/03/2025 202502 12.30 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A18 3 E&G Capacity Funding A 065 Consu tancy Services 3031 868 28/03/2025 202502 16 655.00 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 30310591 31/03/2025 202502 7 500.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3031 00 31/03/2025 202502 650.00 100983 KJB L d TA Signs Express (N & Ne Lincs)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1932 P aying Pi ches A21005 E ectricity 30312720 01/0 /2025 202502 3 316.56 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1932 P aying Pi ches A21005 E ectricity 30312720 01/0 /2025 202502 11 033.01 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303151 3 07/0 /2025 202502 839.00 110652 Her tage Trust Of Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A21005 E ectricity 3031 566 11/0 /2025 202502 2 082.95 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A21005 E ectricity 3031 566 11/0 /2025 202502 2 808.61 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0710 Museum Shop A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30305022 17/0 /2025 202502 15.32 10 830 Nautica ia

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30310996 23/0 /2025 202502 8 3.15 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1679 King George V Stadium A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30310996 23/0 /2025 202502 1, 0 . 7 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30310996 23/0 /2025 202502 2 626. 7 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30310996 23/0 /2025 202502 2 63 .09 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30310996 23/0 /2025 202502 057.27 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30310996 23/0 /2025 202502 5, 63.63 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0707 Heritage Centre & Museum A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303129 0 2 /0 /2025 202502 7 928.68 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30310015 25/0 /2025 202502 25 688.00 1001752 Construction Services Direct Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30310015 25/0 /2025 202502 27 000.00 1001752 Construction Services Direct Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 065 Consu tancy Services 3030996 28/0 /2025 202502 1,158.00 13 910 Sarah Rock

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 3031 710 28/0 /2025 202502 5 625.00 100 502 Barker Proudlove Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 30309913 29/0 /2025 202502 806. 0 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30311577 29/0 /2025 202502 850.00 1013531 Stonedale Construct on Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30307 85 30/0 /2025 202502 15 5 0.90 1003166 B ack Cat Bu lding Consultancy Limited
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30307961 30/0 /2025 202502 6 095.00 1000197 HCFCATCH Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30308 75 30/0 /2025 202502 1 008.00 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30308 75 30/0 /2025 202502 2 016.00 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30308 75 30/0 /2025 202502 19 600.00 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0707 Heritage Centre & Museum A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3030851 30/0 /2025 202502 32 .21 1060 1 Hampshire F ag Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0707 Heritage Centre & Museum A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30308790 30/0 /2025 202502 300.00 1013 0 Live Na ion (Mus c) UK L d trading as Cuffe and Taylor

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30310320 30/0 /2025 202502 721.50 12 689 We ghtmans Llp - Off ce Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 30310617 30/0 /2025 202502 12 500.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30310625 30/0 /2025 202502 10 098.65 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 30311572 30/0 /2025 202502 26 .20 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Adu t Sk ls A0 23 Adult In o & Gu dance A22010 Hire of Rooms 303129 30/0 /2025 202502 520.00 12 071 Focus Independent Adu t Social Work Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 303083 9 01/05/2025 202502 98.56 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308 0 01/05/2025 202502 500.00 1 9165 Chelsey Everatt Arts

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 065 Consu tancy Services 30309966 01/05/2025 202502 2 025.00 137191 Ian Gird ey

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30309971 01/05/2025 202502 2 500.00 10029 3 Raw Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30311 08 01/05/2025 202502 17 051.00 1013525 XL Refr gerators L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Marke ing And Promot on A0737 Tourism Promotion - General A 90 0 Promot ons 30308 7 02/05/2025 202502 800.00 1000506 Lol ipop Train Cleethorpes

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30311326 02/05/2025 202502 55 08 .12 1007557 Morgan Sinda l Construc ion & Infrastructure L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30311758 02/05/2025 202502 753.38 1013272 Poz tive Energy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30308809 06/05/2025 202502 330. 8 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30308809 06/05/2025 202502 611.08 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30308809 06/05/2025 202502 795.00 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30308809 06/05/2025 202502 8 9. 9 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30308809 06/05/2025 202502 2 01 . 9 MARKETCOMP Market Compensa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303090 0 06/05/2025 202502 6 976.00 1 372 Hammond House Pub ishing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1911 NLHF - Dynamic Colections A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 303090 2 06/05/2025 202502 350.00 1003691 Abb e Jennings Photography

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 303090 3 06/05/2025 202502 1 81 .71 1009887 Yu Energy Retail L d t/a Yu Energy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 30309915 06/05/2025 202502 363.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30312116 06/05/2025 202502 36 777.0 101296 GMI Construct on Group Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0709 Museum Cafe A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30313937 06/05/2025 202502 327.75 123706 R W Stokes & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 56 . 1 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 998.67 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 1 5 3. 5 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 331.66 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A2 005 Water Services 2389355 06/05/2025 202502 6 671.08 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 1 733.23 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 8 726.77 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 16 670.58 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A21010 Gas 2389356 06/05/2025 202502 20 718.1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21010 Gas 2389 10 06/05/2025 202502 253.33 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21010 Gas 2389 10 06/05/2025 202502 293.58 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21010 Gas 2389 10 06/05/2025 202502 310.2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21010 Gas 2389 10 06/05/2025 202502 5 0.37 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21010 Gas 2389 10 06/05/2025 202502 8 785.53 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1911 NLHF - Dynamic Colections A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30311332 07/05/2025 202502 285.50 100000 3D D splays Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 3031 565 07/05/2025 202502 1,116.51 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0710 Museum Shop A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30310126 08/05/2025 202502 257.63 10 830 Nautica ia

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1630 Shiip Stal ingb Strat Emp Site C01011 External Professional Fees 30310316 08/05/2025 202502 600.00 1 6256 Prem er Surveys Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30310997 08/05/2025 202502 1 677.82 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30310997 08/05/2025 202502 1 857.68 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30310997 08/05/2025 202502 5,176.67 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30310997 08/05/2025 202502 7 772.35 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30310628 09/05/2025 202502 350.00 100389 Lincolnshire County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30311083 12/05/2025 202502 72 850.71 101313 Swashbuck e CL L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311320 12/05/2025 202502 1 988.69 13 087 Our Big P cture Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30313 3 12/05/2025 202502 2 975.00 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30313528 12/05/2025 202502 1 750.00 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30313528 12/05/2025 202502 12 3 9. 0 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30313528 12/05/2025 202502 13 600.00 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A93000 Fees & Cha ges 30311990 13/05/2025 202502 258.00 1 928 Por al P an Quest L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 3031 8 8 13/05/2025 202502 200.00 100 25 Den Arch tecture Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30313002 1 /05/2025 202502 2 730.00 10029 3 Raw Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315332 1 /05/2025 202502 2 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30312660 15/05/2025 202502 2,190.3 1013508 E aine Perkins t/a C obbr

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3031266 15/05/2025 202502 -10 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30313001 15/05/2025 202502 5 739.71 1013 26 Link CCTV Sys ems Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0710 Museum Shop A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30313885 15/05/2025 202502 525.00 100513 Banaman

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30312768 16/05/2025 202502 2, 0 .00 100852 Lee Waddingham ta/ Acting Lincs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 3031532 16/05/2025 202502 9 600.00 1000715 WT Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30316069 16/05/2025 202502 16, 21.67 1000715 WT Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Y1885 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315017 19/05/2025 202502 37 733.33 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Y1885 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315018 19/05/2025 202502 5 28 .98 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30313535 20/05/2025 202502 1 7 . 8 1013613 David Harries

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3031 155 21/05/2025 202502 2,100.00 1005151 Miss Kelly M McLaughlin t/a Through My Eyes Photog aphy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3031 257 22/05/2025 202502 1 753.60 100 916 Michael Parsons

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1900 HMP Grant A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 3031 296 22/05/2025 202502 571.00 101 09 Print & Copy Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3031 319 22/05/2025 202502 2, 00.00 101021 Unseen Arts Grimsby Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3031 530 22/05/2025 202502 960.00 1001752 Construction Services Direct Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3031 5 5 22/05/2025 202502 8 200.00 1001752 Construction Services Direct Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3031 5 5 22/05/2025 202502 19, 11.00 1001752 Construction Services Direct Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30315527 22/05/2025 202502 2 026.37 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30315559 22/05/2025 202502 1 008.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315578 22/05/2025 202502 6,129.32 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30315580 22/05/2025 202502 511.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Marke ing And Promot on A0737 Tourism Promotion - General A 90 0 Promot ons 30315601 22/05/2025 202502 762.72 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth P aying Pi ch Reprov s on Y1710 P ay Pitch Reprov C ee Fields C01011 External Professional Fees 30315835 22/05/2025 202502 12 572.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3031 621 23/05/2025 202502 1 91 .8 1013607 Purp e Peacock CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 3031 7 6 23/05/2025 202502 1 560.00 1 3057 Pro ess onal Telecom Instala ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 765 23/05/2025 202502 15 000.00 101021 Unseen Arts Grimsby Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303161 5 28/05/2025 202502 1 856.00 1011608 Oliver Turnpenney T/A Turnpenney Pottery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0710 Museum Shop A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30315859 29/05/2025 202502 255.7 10 830 Nautica ia

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316157 29/05/2025 202502 500.00 1 9165 Chelsey Everatt Arts

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 -80 857.96 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 -18 521. 6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 -13 732.6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 -8 726.77 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 -8,151.6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 -7 598.81 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 1 006.87 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 3 086. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 397.37 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 8,151.6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 8 735. 1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 8 768.96 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 9 302.59 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 10 298.77 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 10 316.22 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 10 503. 0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 12 579.60 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 13 76 .20 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 18 521. 6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21010 Gas 2395 01 29/05/2025 202502 80 857.96 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1679 King George V Stadium A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 876.59 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 1 910.73 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 3 666.66 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 5 308.79 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 5 869.8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 6, 36.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 8 616.76 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A21005 E ectricity 2395551 30/05/2025 202502 1 ,195.88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21010 Gas 239555 30/05/2025 202502 839.52 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21010 Gas 239555 30/05/2025 202502 1 95 .92 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21010 Gas 239555 30/05/2025 202502 2,16 .10 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Regulatory Services Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Resident al Homes or Chi dren in Care Y1952 Res dent al Homes for Chi dren in Care C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30307997 30/0 /2025 202502 1 250.00 1 6212 Gcs Consu ting Engineers Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30312938 1 /03/2025 202502 617.91 1000873 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30308737 21/03/2025 202502 770. 0 1027 2 Tec Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313 76 26/03/2025 202502 281.96 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30313328 02/0 /2025 202502 296. 0 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312676 08/0 /2025 202502 823.00 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313 80 09/0 /2025 202502 531.57 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A61156 Sect on 17 30313 0 11/0 /2025 202502 1 382.68 101310 I Choose Freedom

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Family Help A180 Family Help & Interven ion 1 A 0105 Non-Teaching Ma erials 30307 73 1 /0 /2025 202502 1 270.50 1013288 Trip e P UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313 77 16/0 /2025 202502 1, 85.29 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Family Help A1806 Family Help & Interven ion 3 A28005 Premises Insurance 303100 8 17/0 /2025 202502 268.82 101852 Mot on P cture L censing Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313 88 23/0 /2025 202502 837.58 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313226 25/0 /2025 202502 2 595.80 10106 0 IFS Lincolnshire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308 01 29/0 /2025 202502 89.7 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308025 30/0 /2025 202502 619.00 1 0 35 Time To Listen Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Family Help A180 Family Help & Interven ion 1 A 3020 General O fice Expenses 3031 027 30/0 /2025 202502 290.99 101120 Lyreco Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2388 78 01/05/2025 202502 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2388 79 01/05/2025 202502 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2388 81 01/05/2025 202502 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2388 82 01/05/2025 202502 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2388 82 01/05/2025 202502 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2388 82 01/05/2025 202502 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2388 82 01/05/2025 202502 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2388 82 01/05/2025 202502 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2388 82 01/05/2025 202502 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2388 82 01/05/2025 202502 3.52 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2388 82 01/05/2025 202502 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313 81 07/05/2025 202502 5 1.60 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61156 Sect on 17 30310122 08/05/2025 202502 0 7.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2389978 08/05/2025 202502 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2389979 08/05/2025 202502 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2389981 08/05/2025 202502 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238998 08/05/2025 202502 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238998 08/05/2025 202502 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238998 08/05/2025 202502 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238998 08/05/2025 202502 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238998 08/05/2025 202502 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238998 08/05/2025 202502 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 238998 08/05/2025 202502 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30312307 12/05/2025 202502 1 697.50 1007266 Appropr ate Adu ts UK Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61156 Sect on 17 30311988 13/05/2025 202502 911.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61156 Sect on 17 3031199 13/05/2025 202502 75.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313 8 1 /05/2025 202502 1 .88 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3031 158 15/05/2025 202502 900.00 108259 David Br ggs Associates Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315888 15/05/2025 202502 2, 5 .50 1012550 Fam ly Centred Assessments Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23920 3 15/05/2025 202502 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23920 15/05/2025 202502 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23920 6 15/05/2025 202502 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23920 7 15/05/2025 202502 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23920 7 15/05/2025 202502 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23920 7 15/05/2025 202502 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23920 7 15/05/2025 202502 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23920 7 15/05/2025 202502 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23920 7 15/05/2025 202502 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 23920 7 15/05/2025 202502 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61156 Sect on 17 2392125 15/05/2025 202502 800.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315890 20/05/2025 202502 2,1 8.90 1003527 Miranda Whi taker

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 020 21/05/2025 202502 6 2.32 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031 385 21/05/2025 202502 660.00 1 3698 Martin Walker

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239 22 22/05/2025 202502 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239 23 22/05/2025 202502 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239 25 22/05/2025 202502 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239 26 22/05/2025 202502 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239 26 22/05/2025 202502 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239 26 22/05/2025 202502 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239 26 22/05/2025 202502 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239 26 22/05/2025 202502 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239 26 22/05/2025 202502 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239 26 22/05/2025 202502 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1889 Relationships and Perinatal A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30315286 23/05/2025 202502 678.00 1011999 IA M (UK) Commun ty Inte est Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30315986 23/05/2025 202502 95 .08 1001289 Noreen W lkinson

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61156 Sect on 17 30315 36 28/05/2025 202502 620.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A61157 Contact 30316125 01/06/2025 202502 3, 32.00 1002868 Project Buzz L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3031 928 27/0 /2025 202502 3 906.00 1 8965 Lincolnshire Professional Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1380 Comm Safety Ptnrship Funding A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30307055 28/0 /2025 202502 3 500.00 10108 7 Foundry R sk Management Consul ancy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30308238 30/0 /2025 202502 75 250.00 1011162 Amberol LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A 1905 Ca ering 30311002 06/05/2025 202502 268.75 108 12 Abbys Wine Bar & B stro Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1920 H gh St eet Accelerator Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310277 07/05/2025 202502 1 600.00 10085 8 Adam Brown T/A Dogma Art

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1918 Long term plan for Towns A 1905 Ca ering 30315803 08/05/2025 202502 675.00 108 12 Abbys Wine Bar & B stro Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1920 H gh St eet Accelerator Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310878 11/05/2025 202502 1 530.00 1001752 Construction Services Direct Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30313029 13/05/2025 202502 5 500.00 1011865 Stud o ech UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30313029 13/05/2025 202502 10 000.00 1011865 Stud o ech UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1920 H gh St eet Accelerator Fund A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30313377 20/05/2025 202502 899.9 100682 Urban Hygiene L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1920 H gh St eet Accelerator Fund A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30313377 20/05/2025 202502 , 99. 0 100682 Urban Hygiene L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30313529 20/05/2025 202502 13 002.00 1013557 Crowdguard Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315259 20/05/2025 202502 6 600.00 1011913 Waste Investiga ions Support & Enforcement L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315363 22/05/2025 202502 6 037.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1920 H gh St eet Accelerator Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315557 22/05/2025 202502 1 69 .00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1920 H gh St eet Accelerator Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315599 22/05/2025 202502 528.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1920 H gh St eet Accelerator Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 872 27/05/2025 202502 2 700.33 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031 930 27/05/2025 202502 5 000.00 103631 Voluntary Action North East Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30312151 09/0 /2025 202502 66.7 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30311133 16/0 /2025 202502 388.95 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 5 3 17/0 /2025 202502 109 859.86 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1851 Hea th & Just ce A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308 38 19/0 /2025 202502 828.75 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303121 9 23/0 /2025 202502 5 8.28 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1851 Hea th & Just ce A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30308798 29/0 /2025 202502 1 500.00 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30312283 29/0 /2025 202502 66.7 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 5 7 29/0 /2025 202502 29 570.13 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312875 30/0 /2025 202502 905.88 1 5106 AK Payro l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312876 30/0 /2025 202502 905.88 1 5106 AK Payro l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1916 Hea th & Care Partnership A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30313235 30/0 /2025 202502 375.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313270 30/0 /2025 202502 3 257.63 1 5112 AK Payro l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313282 30/0 /2025 202502 3 257.63 1 5112 AK Payro l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30312152 07/05/2025 202502 5 .53 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A18 0 Aut sm in Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310973 08/05/2025 202502 93.2 1117 2 Edward Heneage Primary (Academy)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1851 Hea th & Just ce A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30312226 09/05/2025 202502 1 500.00 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30312119 1 /05/2025 202502 388.95 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A18 0 Aut sm in Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031212 1 /05/2025 202502 500.00 107922 L s e Marsden C Of E Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 2 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1916 Hea th & Care Partnership A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031 070 20/05/2025 202502 00.00 1007720 Shropshire Autism Serv ce L d T/A The Aut sm Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321016 31/05/202 202503 3 782.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317635 01/03/2025 202503 337.25 1 6086 Fus on Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30313361 19/03/2025 202503 -1 535.82 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1589 Chi dren in our care 16-18 A22005 Bui ding Rents 30322259 31/03/2025 202503 5 000.00 102869 Foresight Nel L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322520 01/0 /2025 202503 505.22 1006597 Wood ands Ty Pont

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318 83 16/0 /2025 202503 - ,152.60 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318 88 16/0 /2025 202503 - ,152.60 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318510 16/0 /2025 202503 - ,152.60 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318525 16/0 /2025 202503 - ,152.60 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319083 16/0 /2025 202503 277.10 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319088 16/0 /2025 202503 277.10 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031909 16/0 /2025 202503 277.10 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319105 16/0 /2025 202503 277.10 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303192 0 25/0 /2025 202503 3 8 1.20 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 3032136 29/0 /2025 202503 550.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317692 30/0 /2025 202503 97 .08 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303219 1 30/0 /2025 202503 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321990 30/0 /2025 202503 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316338 01/05/2025 202503 26 660.00 1001521 Shore care Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316353 01/05/2025 202503 6 201.00 10115 9 Ki e Chi dren s Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303176 0 01/05/2025 202503 558. 2 1 6086 Fus on Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318361 01/05/2025 202503 3 952.50 1 9357 Bridging Gaps Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1713 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30321675 01/05/2025 202503 , 92.00 101836 Ofs ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322315 01/05/2025 202503 28 785.67 100213 Your Chapter Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 3032 22 01/05/2025 202503 888.30 122711 HE Words
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 90 0 Promot ons 30322616 02/05/2025 202503 1 350.00 1013102 Arch e Fox TA Arch e Fox F lms

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316 66 06/05/2025 202503 329.28 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315850 09/05/2025 202503 - 3 803.99 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318 8 09/05/2025 202503 -22, 38.89 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316 65 12/05/2025 202503 11.60 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316 1 13/05/2025 202503 , 19.67 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316 5 13/05/2025 202503 , 19.67 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316 62 13/05/2025 202503 , 19.67 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30312679 1 /05/2025 202503 7 .16 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30316 96 1 /05/2025 202503 295.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30317690 16/05/2025 202503 9 .95 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316 59 19/05/2025 202503 11.60 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303163 2 22/05/2025 202503 012.72 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303163 22/05/2025 202503 537.16 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316350 22/05/2025 202503 2 0. 9 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316355 22/05/2025 202503 2 0. 9 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 037 Inspect on Fees 303213 0 26/05/2025 202503 , 92.00 101836 Ofs ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 037 Inspect on Fees 303213 5 26/05/2025 202503 939.00 101836 Ofs ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318370 27/05/2025 202503 3 778.65 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318513 27/05/2025 202503 338. 5 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303187 3 27/05/2025 202503 - ,15 .00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318766 27/05/2025 202503 -3 618.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319097 27/05/2025 202503 087.33 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319111 27/05/2025 202503 ,170.7 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319089 28/05/2025 202503 3 626.69 150831 Affin ty Fos ering

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319098 28/05/2025 202503 3 817.3 150831 Affin ty Fos ering

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303197 2 28/05/2025 202503 7 239.7 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303197 6 28/05/2025 202503 5 589.61 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303197 8 28/05/2025 202503 5 589.61 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319762 28/05/2025 202503 6 877.66 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319775 28/05/2025 202503 5, 1.12 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318398 29/05/2025 202503 9 .50 100 823 Cornerstone (North East) Adopt on and Fostering Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318 11 29/05/2025 202503 9 .50 100 823 Cornerstone (North East) Adopt on and Fostering Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 239590 29/05/2025 202503 282.71 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2395907 29/05/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2395910 29/05/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2395910 29/05/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2395913 29/05/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 239591 29/05/2025 202503 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2395915 29/05/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396116 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396116 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239612 29/05/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239612 29/05/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396129 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396129 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396129 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396130 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396130 29/05/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396138 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396138 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396138 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396138 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396138 29/05/2025 202503 313.71 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396138 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396138 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396138 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396138 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396138 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396138 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23961 0 29/05/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23961 0 29/05/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23961 0 29/05/2025 202503 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23961 0 29/05/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23961 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23961 5 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23961 5 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23961 5 29/05/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23961 7 29/05/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23961 7 29/05/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23961 7 29/05/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23961 8 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23961 8 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23961 8 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396152 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396153 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396153 29/05/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239615 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239615 29/05/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239615 29/05/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396159 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396159 29/05/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396159 29/05/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396159 29/05/2025 202503 377.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396159 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396159 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396159 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396159 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396159 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396159 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396159 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396159 29/05/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2396160 29/05/2025 202503 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396161 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396163 29/05/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396163 29/05/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396165 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396165 29/05/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396166 29/05/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396166 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396166 29/05/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396166 29/05/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2396167 29/05/2025 202503 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2396167 29/05/2025 202503 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396169 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239617 29/05/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396179 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396179 29/05/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2396190 29/05/2025 202503 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396210 29/05/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23962 0 29/05/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23962 0 29/05/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396268 29/05/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396273 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396273 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2396276 29/05/2025 202503 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2396276 29/05/2025 202503 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396282 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239628 29/05/2025 202503 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396290 29/05/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396307 29/05/2025 202503 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396307 29/05/2025 202503 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396327 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2396328 29/05/2025 202503 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2396328 29/05/2025 202503 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2396332 29/05/2025 202503 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2396356 29/05/2025 202503 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2396356 29/05/2025 202503 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239636 29/05/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239636 29/05/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396369 29/05/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2396369 29/05/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396369 29/05/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2396371 29/05/2025 202503 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396372 29/05/2025 202503 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396380 29/05/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2396388 29/05/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2396390 29/05/2025 202503 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2396392 29/05/2025 202503 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2396397 29/05/2025 202503 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318 99 30/05/2025 202503 558. 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316 2 31/05/2025 202503 261.30 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316 9 31/05/2025 202503 3 918.35 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316 50 31/05/2025 202503 5,170.09 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 90 0 Promot ons 30316 58 31/05/2025 202503 1 085.00 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316527 31/05/2025 202503 29 278.26 1003502 Pebbles Care Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317 10 31/05/2025 202503 1 015.00 10135 7 Albatross Cars Derby LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61156 Sect on 17 30317 18 31/05/2025 202503 2,1 1.17 1013257 Finefair L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318236 31/05/2025 202503 ,113.08 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318237 31/05/2025 202503 5 336.03 10003 6 Brighter Futures Foster Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318238 31/05/2025 202503 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318322 31/05/2025 202503 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318326 31/05/2025 202503 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318330 31/05/2025 202503 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031833 31/05/2025 202503 ,113.08 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318337 31/05/2025 202503 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318338 31/05/2025 202503 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303183 5 31/05/2025 202503 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303183 6 31/05/2025 202503 3 907.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318362 31/05/2025 202503 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318365 31/05/2025 202503 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031837 31/05/2025 202503 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318379 31/05/2025 202503 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318381 31/05/2025 202503 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318518 31/05/2025 202503 5 522.96 1007 02 Ivy House Fos ering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319222 31/05/2025 202503 1 ,185.16 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319239 31/05/2025 202503 3 963.57 151029 Rainbow Fostering Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319298 31/05/2025 202503 3 611.81 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319299 31/05/2025 202503 3 955.29 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319307 31/05/2025 202503 5 318.05 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319308 31/05/2025 202503 3 72 .03 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319310 31/05/2025 202503 3 909.72 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319312 31/05/2025 202503 3, 66. 2 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319750 31/05/2025 202503 6 5 9.68 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319758 31/05/2025 202503 3,165.10 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319761 31/05/2025 202503 3, 66. 2 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319768 31/05/2025 202503 3 ,108.37 1006289 Ross e Young Peoples Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031990 31/05/2025 202503 , 62.1 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30320088 31/05/2025 202503 26 .82 1 8993 Clear Vo ce Interpre ing Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320960 31/05/2025 202503 3 782.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320966 31/05/2025 202503 3 782.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320970 31/05/2025 202503 3 689.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320973 31/05/2025 202503 3 689.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320992 31/05/2025 202503 3 689.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322037 31/05/2025 202503 5 353.92 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 030 Prov s ons 30322518 31/05/2025 202503 263. PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9106 Ho idays - Service Users 30322518 31/05/2025 202503 32 .61 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322792 31/05/2025 202503 988.07 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316357 01/06/2025 202503 26 660.00 1001521 Shore care Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316920 01/06/2025 202503 20 857.50 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317 09 01/06/2025 202503 1 320.00 1002277 Absolute Cabs Lim ted TA Absolute Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317 17 01/06/2025 202503 2 208.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031768 01/06/2025 202503 3 6 8.30 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031770 01/06/2025 202503 6,166.52 1 5652 Paralel Parents

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318376 01/06/2025 202503 ,111.80 1007260 Caps one Foster Care L d (North)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318382 01/06/2025 202503 ,111.80 1007260 Caps one Foster Care L d (North)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318 96 01/06/2025 202503 6 5 8. 0 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318503 01/06/2025 202503 3 562.50 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031851 01/06/2025 202503 3 832.50 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318526 01/06/2025 202503 6 270.00 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318561 01/06/2025 202503 23 220.00 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319092 01/06/2025 202503 7 0 5.99 1006055 Star Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319093 01/06/2025 202503 016.36 1006055 Star Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319706 01/06/2025 202503 27 857.10 100213 Your Chapter Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319711 01/06/2025 202503 6 285.71 1008950 Changing Lives Care G oup Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303197 0 01/06/2025 202503 22 526.10 1006597 Wood ands Ty Pont

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319757 01/06/2025 202503 60 000.00 1008950 Changing Lives Care G oup Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319898 01/06/2025 202503 098.51 1 5652 Paralel Parents

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032098 01/06/2025 202503 22 500.00 1000 9 New Hor zons - (Stockport) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322038 01/06/2025 202503 2 ,132.26 1000 88 Care Today Ch ldrens Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303220 0 01/06/2025 202503 25 800.00 1001521 Shore care Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322313 01/06/2025 202503 62,130.00 10115 9 Ki e Chi dren s Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322317 01/06/2025 202503 2 ,132.26 1000 88 Care Today Ch ldrens Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322319 01/06/2025 202503 25 800.00 1001521 Shore care Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30316767 02/06/2025 202503 7.50 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A610 5 Personal Alowance 30316767 02/06/2025 202503 317.60 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61150 Add tional Cost 30316767 02/06/2025 202503 299.8 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 30316767 02/06/2025 202503 20.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 30317858 02/06/2025 202503 285.00 1006653 Bright Horizons Daycare Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031971 02/06/2025 202503 31 737.90 10101 Affin ty Ch ldrens Care L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321232 02/06/2025 202503 600.00 100536 Po s E ite Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316769 03/06/2025 202503 20 373.69 1 6328 Hexagon Care Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30316796 03/06/2025 202503 559.17 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61163 Driving Lessons 30316901 03/06/2025 202503 25.00 1002159 Intensive Driving UK

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303185 03/06/2025 202503 329.28 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319226 03/06/2025 202503 207.1 1008629 Connect Fostering Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317878 0 /06/2025 202503 5 610.90 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61160 University 3031876 0 /06/2025 202503 1 300.00 1013783 Liverpool Hope Univers ty

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30322191 0 /06/2025 202503 306.97 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 00 5 Furn ture 30322191 0 /06/2025 202503 533.69 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 030 Prov s ons 30322191 0 /06/2025 202503 66 . 2 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30322191 0 /06/2025 202503 618.97 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61156 Sect on 17 30317 57 05/06/2025 202503 50.00 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 030 Prov s ons 303181 05/06/2025 202503 1 609.79 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 303181 05/06/2025 202503 265.76 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303185 6 09/06/2025 202503 11.60 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30318750 09/06/2025 202503 612. 6 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319220 09/06/2025 202503 79 71 .02 1008596 F ourish Chi d en's Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319293 09/06/2025 202503 5,1 2.90 10005 0 Chrysa is Consortium Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30319770 09/06/2025 202503 257. 6 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30323168 09/06/2025 202503 250.00 1013707 Ins ght Wellbeing Serv ces Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A18 CH and Educ Comm Team A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30321503 10/06/2025 202503 29 038.83 1005 5 Leeds C ty Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 00 5 Furn ture 30322299 10/06/2025 202503 390.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2397316 10/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2397316 10/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2397319 10/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2397320 10/06/2025 202503 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2397321 10/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2397323 10/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 239732 10/06/2025 202503 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2397325 10/06/2025 202503 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2397328 10/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2397330 10/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2397331 10/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 239733 10/06/2025 202503 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2397335 10/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2397338 10/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 23973 0 10/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 23973 1 10/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23973 9 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23973 9 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23973 9 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397356 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397356 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397358 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397358 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397358 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397360 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397360 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397360 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397360 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397362 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397362 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239736 10/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239736 10/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239736 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239736 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239736 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 239736 10/06/2025 202503 270.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397365 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397365 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397367 10/06/2025 202503 292.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397367 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2397368 10/06/2025 202503 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2397368 10/06/2025 202503 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397369 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397369 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397370 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397370 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397370 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397371 10/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397371 10/06/2025 202503 351. 3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397371 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397371 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397372 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397372 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397373 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 2 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 2 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 76 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2397 89 10/06/2025 202503 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2397 89 10/06/2025 202503 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 91 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 91 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 92 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 92 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 92 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2397 92 10/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2397 92 10/06/2025 202503 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2397 92 10/06/2025 202503 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2397 92 10/06/2025 202503 516.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 93 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 93 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 93 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 9 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 9 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 95 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 95 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 95 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 95 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2397 95 10/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 96 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 96 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 97 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 97 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 97 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397 97 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397502 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397503 10/06/2025 202503 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397503 10/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2397503 10/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239750 10/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239750 10/06/2025 202503 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397505 10/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397505 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397506 10/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397506 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397509 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397510 10/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397510 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397510 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397510 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397511 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397511 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397511 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397512 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397512 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397513 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397516 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397519 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397519 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397521 10/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397521 10/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397521 10/06/2025 202503 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397521 10/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397521 10/06/2025 202503 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239752 10/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397525 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397525 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397526 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397526 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397526 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397527 10/06/2025 202503 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397527 10/06/2025 202503 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397527 10/06/2025 202503 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397528 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397528 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397528 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397529 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397529 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397529 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397530 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397530 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397531 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397531 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397532 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397532 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397533 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397533 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239753 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239753 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239753 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239753 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397536 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397536 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397536 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397537 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397539 10/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397539 10/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397539 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397539 10/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2397539 10/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 23975 0 10/06/2025 202503 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23975 1 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23975 3 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23975 3 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23975 5 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23975 6 10/06/2025 202503 320.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23975 6 10/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23975 6 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23975 6 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 23975 7 10/06/2025 202503 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 23975 7 10/06/2025 202503 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23975 9 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397550 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397555 10/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397560 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397560 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2397572 10/06/2025 202503 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397592 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397622 10/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397622 10/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23976 9 10/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239765 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239765 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2397657 10/06/2025 202503 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2397657 10/06/2025 202503 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397663 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2397665 10/06/2025 202503 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397672 10/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397689 10/06/2025 202503 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397689 10/06/2025 202503 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397709 10/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397710 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2397711 10/06/2025 202503 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2397711 10/06/2025 202503 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2397715 10/06/2025 202503 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2397739 10/06/2025 202503 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2397739 10/06/2025 202503 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23977 7 10/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23977 7 10/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397752 10/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2397752 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397752 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 239775 10/06/2025 202503 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397755 10/06/2025 202503 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397762 10/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2397770 10/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2397772 10/06/2025 202503 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239777 10/06/2025 202503 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2397780 10/06/2025 202503 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320030 11/06/2025 202503 277.10 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320053 11/06/2025 202503 277.10 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320067 11/06/2025 202503 277.10 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320091 11/06/2025 202503 277.10 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30321011 12/06/2025 202503 690.00 1009529 IESJ Ltd TA I & E Sofas

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20011 Premises External Main enance 30321298 12/06/2025 202503 298.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 0035 PAT Tes ing 30321300 12/06/2025 202503 315.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 2398952 12/06/2025 202503 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 239895 12/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2398956 12/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2398956 12/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2398959 12/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2398960 12/06/2025 202503 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2398961 12/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2398963 12/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2398965 12/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2398966 12/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2398968 12/06/2025 202503 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2398969 12/06/2025 202503 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2398972 12/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 239897 12/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2398975 12/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2398978 12/06/2025 202503 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2398979 12/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2398990 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2398990 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2398990 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2398996 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2398996 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2398997 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2398997 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2398997 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2398999 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2398999 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2398999 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2398999 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399001 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399001 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399003 12/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399003 12/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399003 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399003 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399003 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239900 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239900 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399006 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2399007 12/06/2025 202503 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2399007 12/06/2025 202503 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399008 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399008 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399009 12/06/2025 202503 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399009 12/06/2025 202503 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399009 12/06/2025 202503 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399009 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399009 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399009 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399010 12/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399010 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399010 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399011 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399011 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399012 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399052 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399052 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2399068 12/06/2025 202503 35.69 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239909 12/06/2025 202503 313.71 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2399106 12/06/2025 202503 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2399106 12/06/2025 202503 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399108 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399108 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399109 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399109 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399109 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399110 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399110 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399110 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399111 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399111 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399112 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399112 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399112 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399112 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399113 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399113 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239911 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239911 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239911 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239911 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399119 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399120 12/06/2025 202503 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399120 12/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399121 12/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399121 12/06/2025 202503 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399122 12/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399122 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399123 12/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399123 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399125 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399126 12/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399126 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399126 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399126 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399127 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399127 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399127 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2399127 12/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399128 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399128 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399129 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399132 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239913 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239913 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399136 12/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399136 12/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399136 12/06/2025 202503 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399136 12/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399136 12/06/2025 202503 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399139 12/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 0 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 0 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 1 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 1 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 1 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 23991 1 12/06/2025 202503 263.9 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 2 12/06/2025 202503 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 2 12/06/2025 202503 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 2 12/06/2025 202503 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 3 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 3 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 3 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 5 12/06/2025 202503 1 899.99 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 6 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 6 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 7 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 7 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 8 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 8 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 9 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23991 9 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399150 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399150 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399150 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399151 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399151 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399151 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399152 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239915 12/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239915 12/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239915 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239915 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2399155 12/06/2025 202503 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399156 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399158 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399158 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399160 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399161 12/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399161 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399161 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399161 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2399162 12/06/2025 202503 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2399162 12/06/2025 202503 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399163 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239916 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399168 12/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399171 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399171 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2399178 12/06/2025 202503 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 239919 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399221 12/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399221 12/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23992 2 12/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23992 6 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23992 6 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 23992 9 12/06/2025 202503 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 23992 9 12/06/2025 202503 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399251 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399251 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399251 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399251 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399251 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399252 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 239925 12/06/2025 202503 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399259 12/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399273 12/06/2025 202503 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399273 12/06/2025 202503 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399290 12/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399291 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2399292 12/06/2025 202503 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2399292 12/06/2025 202503 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2399296 12/06/2025 202503 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399303 12/06/2025 202503 256.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399303 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399303 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399303 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399303 12/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2399320 12/06/2025 202503 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2399320 12/06/2025 202503 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399328 12/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399328 12/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399333 12/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2399333 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399333 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2399335 12/06/2025 202503 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399336 12/06/2025 202503 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 23993 3 12/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399351 12/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2399353 12/06/2025 202503 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2399355 12/06/2025 202503 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2399360 12/06/2025 202503 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399370 12/06/2025 202503 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2399370 12/06/2025 202503 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320 59 13/06/2025 202503 3 803.99 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320 61 13/06/2025 202503 22, 38.89 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A610 5 Personal Alowance 30322309 13/06/2025 202503 13.90 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30322309 13/06/2025 202503 3 5.93 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 30322309 13/06/2025 202503 0.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A62111 Custody Payment 30322309 13/06/2025 202503 320.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318559 16/06/2025 202503 11.60 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s Stra egy and Vision A0525 Safeguarding Chi dren Partnership A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30322620 16/06/2025 202503 1 500.00 1013918 Reach Every Generat on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30322681 16/06/2025 202503 325.00 132908 Corambaaf Adopt on & Fostering Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321316 17/06/2025 202503 3 203.57 1008629 Connect Fostering Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032132 17/06/2025 202503 1 866. 3 1008629 Connect Fostering Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 303218 3 18/06/2025 202503 318.98 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303223 5 18/06/2025 202503 1 826.00 12 922 North Yorkshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1757 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30323115 19/06/2025 202503 801.29 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1757 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 030 Prov s ons 30323115 19/06/2025 202503 11.77 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1757 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9106 Ho idays - Service Users 30323115 19/06/2025 202503 736. 1 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1757 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30323115 19/06/2025 202503 88.29 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30322302 20/06/2025 202503 373.33 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Principal Soc al Worker A0238 Chi d Protect & Planning Team A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30323150 20/06/2025 202503 353.90 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 3032 288 20/06/2025 202503 310.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318560 23/06/2025 202503 11.60 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30322762 23/06/2025 202503 291.62 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61160 University 3032 283 23/06/2025 202503 1 5 8.12 1007977 Oxford Brookes University

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0506 Head Of Service Resources A 037 Inspect on Fees 30322901 2 /06/2025 202503 3,150.00 1012317 Rachel Holden Consu tancy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 00583 2 /06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 00585 2 /06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 00585 2 /06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 00588 2 /06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 00589 2 /06/2025 202503 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 00591 2 /06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 00593 2 /06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0059 2 /06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 00596 2 /06/2025 202503 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 00597 2 /06/2025 202503 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 00600 2 /06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 00602 2 /06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 00603 2 /06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 00605 2 /06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 00607 2 /06/2025 202503 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61160 University 2 00626 2 /06/2025 202503 753.13 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 00629 2 /06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 00629 2 /06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00633 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00633 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00633 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00639 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00639 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 0 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 0 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 0 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 2 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 2 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 2 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 2 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 6 2 /06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 6 2 /06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 6 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 6 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 6 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 7 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 7 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 006 9 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 00650 2 /06/2025 202503 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 00650 2 /06/2025 202503 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00651 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00651 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00652 2 /06/2025 202503 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00652 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00652 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00652 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00653 2 /06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00653 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00653 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0065 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0065 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00655 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00696 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00696 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00739 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 00752 2 /06/2025 202503 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 00752 2 /06/2025 202503 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00753 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00753 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0075 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0075 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0075 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00755 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00755 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00755 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00756 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00756 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00757 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00757 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00757 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00757 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00758 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00758 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00759 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00759 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00759 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00759 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0076 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00765 2 /06/2025 202503 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00765 2 /06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00766 2 /06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00766 2 /06/2025 202503 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00767 2 /06/2025 202503 292.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00767 2 /06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00768 2 /06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00768 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00771 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00772 2 /06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00772 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00772 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00772 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00773 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00773 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00773 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0077 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0077 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00775 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00777 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00779 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00779 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00781 2 /06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00781 2 /06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00781 2 /06/2025 202503 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00781 2 /06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00781 2 /06/2025 202503 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0078 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0078 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0078 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00785 2 /06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00786 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00786 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00787 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00787 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00787 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00788 2 /06/2025 202503 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00788 2 /06/2025 202503 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00788 2 /06/2025 202503 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00789 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00789 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00789 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00790 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00790 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00790 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00792 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00792 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00793 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00793 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0079 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0079 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00795 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00795 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 00795 2 /06/2025 202503 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 00795 2 /06/2025 202503 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00796 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00796 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00796 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00797 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00797 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00797 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 00797 2 /06/2025 202503 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00798 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00800 2 /06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00800 2 /06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00800 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00800 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 00801 2 /06/2025 202503 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00802 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0080 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0080 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00806 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00807 2 /06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00807 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00807 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00807 2 /06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 00808 2 /06/2025 202503 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 00808 2 /06/2025 202503 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00809 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00810 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00815 2 /06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00818 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00818 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 00818 2 /06/2025 202503 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 00826 2 /06/2025 202503 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 008 2 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00869 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00890 2 /06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00895 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00895 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 00898 2 /06/2025 202503 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 00898 2 /06/2025 202503 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00901 2 /06/2025 202503 39 .85 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00902 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 00903 2 /06/2025 202503 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00908 2 /06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00923 2 /06/2025 202503 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00923 2 /06/2025 202503 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 009 0 2 /06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 009 1 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 009 2 2 /06/2025 202503 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 009 2 2 /06/2025 202503 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 009 6 2 /06/2025 202503 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 00969 2 /06/2025 202503 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 00969 2 /06/2025 202503 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00981 2 /06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00981 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00981 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 00983 2 /06/2025 202503 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0098 2 /06/2025 202503 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00990 2 /06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 00997 2 /06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 00999 2 /06/2025 202503 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 01001 2 /06/2025 202503 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 01006 2 /06/2025 202503 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01016 2 /06/2025 202503 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01016 2 /06/2025 202503 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01018 2 /06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01018 2 /06/2025 202503 331.71 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s Stra egy and Vision A0525 Safeguarding Chi dren Partnership A 6050 Conference Expenses 303235 1 25/06/2025 202503 2 206.68 101050 Barna do Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1718 S aying Close Project A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30323569 25/06/2025 202503 1,110.00 1006007 Crisp and Crane Consu tancy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 3032 207 25/06/2025 202503 899.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 30323589 26/06/2025 202503 1,160.00 1017 2 Sarah Shotbo t ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20011 Premises External Main enance 30323809 26/06/2025 202503 631.00 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323880 26/06/2025 202503 22, 38.89 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323887 26/06/2025 202503 3 803.99 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 01870 26/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 01871 26/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 01871 26/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0187 26/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 01875 26/06/2025 202503 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 01877 26/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 01878 26/06/2025 202503 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 01879 26/06/2025 202503 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 01882 26/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0188 26/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 01885 26/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 01887 26/06/2025 202503 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 01888 26/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 01889 26/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0192 26/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 01925 26/06/2025 202503 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 019 9 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 019 9 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 019 9 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01955 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01955 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01957 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01957 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01957 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01959 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01959 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01959 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01961 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01961 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01963 26/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01963 26/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01963 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01963 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01963 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0196 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0196 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01966 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 01967 26/06/2025 202503 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 01967 26/06/2025 202503 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01968 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01968 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01969 26/06/2025 202503 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01969 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01969 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01969 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 01969 26/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 01969 26/06/2025 202503 1, 56.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01970 26/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01970 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01970 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 01970 26/06/2025 202503 73 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01971 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01971 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 01972 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02012 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02012 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02055 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 02068 26/06/2025 202503 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 02068 26/06/2025 202503 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02069 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02069 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02070 26/06/2025 202503 320.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02070 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02070 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02071 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02071 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02071 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02072 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02072 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02073 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02073 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02073 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02073 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0207 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0207 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02075 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02075 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02075 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02075 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02080 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02081 26/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02082 26/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02082 26/06/2025 202503 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02083 26/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02083 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0208 26/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0208 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02087 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02088 26/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02088 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02088 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02088 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 02088 26/06/2025 202503 5 .62 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02089 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02089 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02089 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02090 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02090 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02091 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02093 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02093 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02093 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02095 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02095 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02097 26/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02097 26/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02097 26/06/2025 202503 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02097 26/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02097 26/06/2025 202503 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02100 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02101 26/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02102 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02102 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02103 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02103 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02103 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0210 26/06/2025 202503 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0210 26/06/2025 202503 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0210 26/06/2025 202503 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02105 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02105 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02105 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02106 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02106 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02106 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02107 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02107 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02108 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02108 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02109 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02109 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02110 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02110 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02111 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02111 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02111 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02112 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02112 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02112 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02113 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02115 26/06/2025 202503 320.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02115 26/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02115 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 02116 26/06/2025 202503 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02117 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02119 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02119 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02122 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02123 26/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02123 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02123 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02123 26/06/2025 202503 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 0212 26/06/2025 202503 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 0212 26/06/2025 202503 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02126 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02127 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02132 26/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02135 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02135 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 021 3 26/06/2025 202503 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02159 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02186 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02186 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02206 26/06/2025 202503 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02211 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02211 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 0221 26/06/2025 202503 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 0221 26/06/2025 202503 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02217 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 02218 26/06/2025 202503 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02223 26/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02239 26/06/2025 202503 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02239 26/06/2025 202503 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02256 26/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02257 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 02258 26/06/2025 202503 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 02258 26/06/2025 202503 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 02262 26/06/2025 202503 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 02285 26/06/2025 202503 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 02285 26/06/2025 202503 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02298 26/06/2025 202503 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02298 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02298 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 02300 26/06/2025 202503 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02301 26/06/2025 202503 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02307 26/06/2025 202503 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02313 26/06/2025 202503 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 02315 26/06/2025 202503 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 02317 26/06/2025 202503 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 02322 26/06/2025 202503 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02332 26/06/2025 202503 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02332 26/06/2025 202503 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02333 26/06/2025 202503 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 8 Setting Up 2 02337 26/06/2025 202503 515.9 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A57205 Child Care Payments 2 02338 26/06/2025 202503 1 025.16 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 8 Setting Up 2 023 0 26/06/2025 202503 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Adu t Social Care A0172 Adult Social Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031616 18/03/2025 202503 50,150.00 12889 Navigo Hea th And Social Care Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303227 8 01/05/2025 202503 8 9.09 10 008 Per ormance Hea th

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3031290 17/05/2025 202503 60 .00 10012 2 CPC P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3031 623 22/05/2025 202503 1 980.00 100 009 Accora Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3031 65 23/05/2025 202503 7 0.00 100715 Cre ling Ha nesses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303150 8 27/05/2025 202503 97.00 1001212 Rehabi itation Manufacturing Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303157 2 27/05/2025 202503 1,16 .50 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30315659 28/05/2025 202503 1 399.00 101985 Osteopo se Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30315675 28/05/2025 202503 3 676.70 101985 Osteopo se Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30316130 30/05/2025 202503 2 099.50 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30316 39 02/06/2025 202503 1 675.00 1003373 Aidapt Bathrooms Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30316 98 02/06/2025 202503 3 5 8.00 100 009 Accora Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30316937 02/06/2025 202503 61 989.33 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30316870 03/06/2025 202503 800.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30317 07 0 /06/2025 202503 7 625.60 1 6221 Katn c Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30317909 05/06/2025 202503 80.00 1012276 Winncare PAC Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30318327 10/06/2025 202503 58.00 101985 Osteopo se Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303193 3 10/06/2025 202503 1 200.00 1012276 Winncare PAC Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30319 78 10/06/2025 202503 855.12 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Di ector Of Adu t Services A1 5 Director Of Adu t Services A 065 Consu tancy Services 30319680 10/06/2025 202503 3 300.00 1012617 T le Hi l In erim & Excutive Limited TA Ti e H ll

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30319616 11/06/2025 202503 265.00 103615 Durasak Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30319616 11/06/2025 202503 80.00 103615 Durasak Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30319616 11/06/2025 202503 1 220.00 103615 Durasak Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3032097 16/06/2025 202503 817.70 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30321019 16/06/2025 202503 15 000.00 1000 28 Empower – Emp oyabi ity Mentoring Programme CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30321080 16/06/2025 202503 9 503.00 102186 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30321762 16/06/2025 202503 3 850.00 1006030 Cleethorpes Community Spor s & Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30321770 16/06/2025 202503 32 082.00 101013 Gy Clee & Dist C tizens

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30322963 16/06/2025 202503 30 000.00 1001971 Age UK North East Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30322983 16/06/2025 202503 15 000.00 1001971 Age UK North East Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30323223 16/06/2025 202503 10 000.00 103631 Voluntary Action North East Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303232 8 17/06/2025 202503 60 000.00 102869 Foresight Nel L d



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3032160 18/06/2025 202503 8 750.00 1006670 Apo lo Healthcare Technolog es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30322271 20/06/2025 202503 1,1 6.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30323571 2 /06/2025 202503 368.92 110 63 Specia ised Ortho ic Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3032 003 26/06/2025 202503 7 750.00 137759 Arjo Uk Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30319 75 23/0 /2025 202503 1 296.67 1002597 AVC Wise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30317998 21/05/2025 202503 50, 9.37 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3031 637 22/05/2025 202503 395.00 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30318000 22/05/2025 202503 650.00 105501 Forefront Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30318721 22/05/2025 202503 1, 57.75 1002597 AVC Wise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30316637 25/05/2025 202503 95.00 1 8286 Ucheck

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303227 9 27/05/2025 202503 5 880.00 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30315 60 28/05/2025 202503 51 869.36 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30316839 31/05/2025 202503 2 216.05 127 76 Cl ck Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30316839 31/05/2025 202503 6 27 .85 127 76 Cl ck Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30316865 31/05/2025 202503 369.12 12 66 Stor-A-F le L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30316910 31/05/2025 202503 316.00 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30316910 31/05/2025 202503 2, 7.00 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A 3010 Printing 30319725 31/05/2025 202503 570.71 101120 Lyreco Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30316961 01/06/2025 202503 1 635.61 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 30321118 01/06/2025 202503 500.00 13 7 0 Pbc Med cal Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30317089 0 /06/2025 202503 65 283.92 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 3031887 08/06/2025 202503 1 977.12 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30319739 11/06/2025 202503 7 62 .03 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 3032007 12/06/2025 202503 3 000.00 1013625 Blue Cabin CIO

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 065 Consu tancy Services 30321083 13/06/2025 202503 500.00 1013579 Gi lian Connolly Consul ant

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30320975 15/06/2025 202503 1 7 6.06 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30321025 16/06/2025 202503 2 6 0.00 100 395 Cast e Group Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30321769 17/06/2025 202503 5.50 1 8286 Ucheck

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3032230 17/06/2025 202503 760.00 10138 5 MBL Seminars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30321592 18/06/2025 202503 3 707.10 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 3032176 18/06/2025 202503 56.50 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 303223 6 22/06/2025 202503 2 001.32 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Benefit Payments & Subsidy A0200 Benefi s Payments A/C A91136 Expenditure Recovery 30322130 22/12/2021 202503 916. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30320361 19/05/2025 202503 -6 259.70 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30320361 19/05/2025 202503 6 259.70 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0180 Benefi s Admin strat on A 065 Consu tancy Services 3032 286 21/05/2025 202503 10 000.00 1013 06 Azets Audit Services Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A 5015 Postages 30316530 27/05/2025 202503 1 728. 2 10231 Capita Business Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30316328 28/05/2025 202503 1 750.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30316328 28/05/2025 202503 668.60 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30320168 31/05/2025 202503 -13 885.20 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30320168 31/05/2025 202503 13 885.20 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30320360 02/06/2025 202503 350.95 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30320360 02/06/2025 202503 350.95 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30320365 02/06/2025 202503 -7 986.75 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30320365 02/06/2025 202503 7 986.75 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0180 Benefi s Admin strat on A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30317509 03/06/2025 202503 2 226.62 1018 1 Nec Software Solu ions Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0180 Benefi s Admin strat on A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3031686 0 /06/2025 202503 810.00 1012 2 Zebra Promot ons

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1922 Devolut on A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317088 0 /06/2025 202503 20 000.00 100389 Lincolnshire County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A 065 Consu tancy Services 30321236 11/06/2025 202503 1,1 3.75 100785 So ace In Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30322517 16/06/2025 202503 685.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Capi al Spend Resources Humbe freeport Seed Y1962 Humberfreeport Seed Other C01011 External Professional Fees 30321092 17/06/2025 202503 5 8 0.20 1012796 Humber Freeport Company Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1922 Devolut on A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303219 6 19/06/2025 202503 1 537.63 100389 Lincolnshire County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0190 Nndr A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30323807 2 /06/2025 202503 500.00 1010872 Inform Holdings Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A 065 Consu tancy Services 30316903 30/0 /2025 202503 5 600.00 1003779 A exander Kemp Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A 065 Consu tancy Services 30316902 01/06/2025 202503 5 600.00 1003779 A exander Kemp Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30317080 01/06/2025 202503 2 380.96 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30319 03 08/06/2025 202503 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30321 77 15/06/2025 202503 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Budget Envelope Cha lenges A1 16 Services Ceased A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3032 552 2 /06/2025 202503 27 7 7.57 1 5 2 Nhs Pensions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A028 Director Ch ldren / Fam Serv A18035 Pension Enhancements to ERPF 30323563 26/06/2025 202503 66 80 .39 ERPFPAY ERPF PAYROLL

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0 10 Ed Psycho ogy Serv ce A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 3031693 2 /02/2022 202503 1 2 2.75 101979 Pearson Educat on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1098 Enf e d Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032022 28/0 /202 202503 290.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031970 01/05/202 202503 6 380. 8 128600 Best Futures Community In erest Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1897 Resource Spec a ist Provision A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316522 28/08/202 202503 118 613.00 1 3 89 We spring Academy Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1897 Resource Spec a ist Provision A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317857 28/08/202 202503 118 613.00 1 3 89 We spring Academy Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30319699 10/03/2025 202503 11 635.71 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30320978 10/03/2025 202503 6 62 .57 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30321087 10/03/2025 202503 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30321088 10/03/2025 202503 10 728.67 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30323001 10/03/2025 202503 7 7 3.38 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30323130 10/03/2025 202503 6 62 .57 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30323151 10/03/2025 202503 7 597.67 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01011 External Professional Fees 3032021 27/03/2025 202503 63 .00 100592 Ross Davy Ltd t a Ross Davy Associates

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01011 External Professional Fees 30320230 27/03/2025 202503 1 320.20 100592 Ross Davy Ltd t a Ross Davy Associates

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316378 28/03/2025 202503 7 095.00 1011899 Mrs J Lord T/A Target NEL C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 077 31/03/2025 202503 50.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0 15 Send Contracts A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30316385 31/03/2025 202503 12 535.80 1001038 Northern Lincolnshire and Goole NHS Founda ion Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316382 01/0 /2025 202503 1 080.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031638 01/0 /2025 202503 555.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317278 01/0 /2025 202503 80.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031915 01/0 /2025 202503 2 907.00 101931 For Under Fives

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319156 01/0 /2025 202503 798.00 101931 For Under Fives

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323006 08/0 /2025 202503 00.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316 69 09/0 /2025 202503 3, 10.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303172 9 10/0 /2025 202503 512.01 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319238 10/0 /2025 202503 8 583.33 1006 73 Robert Holme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303192 1 1 /0 /2025 202503 3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3030 808 15/0 /2025 202503 1, 00.00 1001291 Nisai Virtual academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316375 16/0 /2025 202503 1,155.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321085 16/0 /2025 202503 9 052.95 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316535 22/0 /2025 202503 1 210.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317289 22/0 /2025 202503 512.01 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320963 22/0 /2025 202503 8, 56.16 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311312 25/0 /2025 202503 3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031131 25/0 /2025 202503 3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311316 25/0 /2025 202503 5 258.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311318 25/0 /2025 202503 5 258.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311322 25/0 /2025 202503 3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031132 25/0 /2025 202503 2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30311333 25/0 /2025 202503 2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316376 28/0 /2025 202503 6, 35.00 1011899 Mrs J Lord T/A Target NEL C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031881 28/0 /2025 202503 3 080.88 1003323 More Than Ed Independent School Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30316333 29/0 /2025 202503 53, 60.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316510 29/0 /2025 202503 3 850.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319165 29/0 /2025 202503 11 220.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319302 29/0 /2025 202503 2 577.63 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315 63 30/0 /2025 202503 375.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316377 30/0 /2025 202503 5 326.50 101073 Franklin Co lege

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031728 30/0 /2025 202503 300.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317293 30/0 /2025 202503 8 3.75 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318 23 30/0 /2025 202503 2 660.00 1 5178 Isle Educat on T ust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318885 30/0 /2025 202503 2 787.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320 86 30/0 /2025 202503 1 012.50 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320 9 30/0 /2025 202503 2,100.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320 99 30/0 /2025 202503 2 250.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320511 30/0 /2025 202503 1 7 3.75 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303206 7 30/0 /2025 202503 750.00 1000552 Healing Hands Play Therapy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30322287 30/0 /2025 202503 897.60 1000227 Mrs Sandra De a ouche - Sandi's Taxis

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30316783 01/05/2025 202503 1,120.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30316790 01/05/2025 202503 1,120.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30316866 01/05/2025 202503 3,120.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30316896 01/05/2025 202503 3 970.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30316923 01/05/2025 202503 1 020.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031723 01/05/2025 202503 1 650.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30317237 01/05/2025 202503 00.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30317238 01/05/2025 202503 2 376.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303172 3 01/05/2025 202503 2 062.50 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303172 5 01/05/2025 202503 2 880.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303172 6 01/05/2025 202503 2 080.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317260 01/05/2025 202503 2, 75.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317261 01/05/2025 202503 1,120.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30317276 01/05/2025 202503 700.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30317279 01/05/2025 202503 2 670.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317299 01/05/2025 202503 1 650.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031730 01/05/2025 202503 2 210.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318383 01/05/2025 202503 38 528.01 1011139 Compass Community Schoo s Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318 86 01/05/2025 202503 2 660.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318500 01/05/2025 202503 3,100.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318508 01/05/2025 202503 2 320.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318516 01/05/2025 202503 2 376.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318522 01/05/2025 202503 3 628.01 1011139 Compass Community Schoo s Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303202 0 01/05/2025 202503 1 305.60 1000227 Mrs Sandra De a ouche - Sandi's Taxis

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30322 29 01/05/2025 202503 87.50 100501 Tw st & Flip Gymnas ics

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A 065 Consu tancy Services 30317235 02/05/2025 202503 615. 1 2906 R Y Fidler - Educat on Consul ant

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320800 07/05/2025 202503 3 960.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321996 07/05/2025 202503 1 318.68 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317287 08/05/2025 202503 18 000.00 1006030 Cleethorpes Community Spor s & Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318826 08/05/2025 202503 3 835.35 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320508 08/05/2025 202503 3 352.92 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30310976 09/05/2025 202503 3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303111 1 12/05/2025 202503 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30323005 12/05/2025 202503 8 070.00 112031 St Bernards School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 766 13/05/2025 202503 853.35 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316536 13/05/2025 202503 3, 10.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1675 Send Special Prov Fund C01011 External Professional Fees 30315565 1 /05/2025 202503 1 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces SEMH Free School Y1913 SEMH Free School C01011 External Professional Fees 30316871 1 /05/2025 202503 5 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303129 3 16/05/2025 202503 11 951.33 1007079 Learn Send Hub

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316521 16/05/2025 202503 2 3 0.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0 16 Sen Equipment A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 3031855 16/05/2025 202503 819.33 112680 Macaulay Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319221 16/05/2025 202503 11 320.55 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031922 16/05/2025 202503 29 521.22 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319227 16/05/2025 202503 36, 51.05 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319230 16/05/2025 202503 11 666.03 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031923 16/05/2025 202503 30 296.26 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319236 16/05/2025 202503 13 698. 2 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303192 2 16/05/2025 202503 29 9 0.95 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303192 3 16/05/2025 202503 11 205. 9 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032078 16/05/2025 202503 2 0 0.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322 27 16/05/2025 202503 1 320.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30316336 19/05/2025 202503 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303163 6 19/05/2025 202503 8, 31.58 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30316358 19/05/2025 202503 1 972.60 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319295 19/05/2025 202503 6 62 .57 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319303 19/05/2025 202503 6, 10.88 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031930 19/05/2025 202503 8, 31.58 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319313 19/05/2025 202503 8,181.69 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30316827 20/05/2025 202503 2,176.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30317583 20/05/2025 202503 3 797.6 10075 The Wi liam Henry Smith School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320760 20/05/2025 202503 3, 65.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1675 Send Special Prov Fund C01011 External Professional Fees 30315523 22/05/2025 202503 1 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318832 22/05/2025 202503 , 81.28 1003323 More Than Ed Independent School Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320792 22/05/2025 202503 625.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321596 22/05/2025 202503 19 3 2.22 1013100 Inquesta Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A20011 Premises External Main enance 30323080 22/05/2025 202503 1 093.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315230 23/05/2025 202503 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303152 6 23/05/2025 202503 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30315285 23/05/2025 202503 7 6 8.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315310 23/05/2025 202503 7 6 8.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315319 23/05/2025 202503 ,132.80 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30315325 23/05/2025 202503 7 6 8.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315353 23/05/2025 202503 7 6 8.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315359 23/05/2025 202503 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315360 23/05/2025 202503 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315366 23/05/2025 202503 ,132.80 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320822 23/05/2025 202503 650.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032193 23/05/2025 202503 60 025.00 1008075 Bounce Back AP Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30322 35 23/05/2025 202503 972.50 1013816 Kip McGrath Educa ion Cent e

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30317876 2 /05/2025 202503 2, 80.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318 89 25/05/2025 202503 1 200.00 100257 SL TAXI'S

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30316768 27/05/2025 202503 1, 38.50 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30316776 27/05/2025 202503 1 960.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30316859 27/05/2025 202503 3 259.20 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30316822 28/05/2025 202503 3 58 .00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 3031682 28/05/2025 202503 3 58 .00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30316826 28/05/2025 202503 3 50 .00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30316828 28/05/2025 202503 3 50 .00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01011 External Professional Fees 30317882 28/05/2025 202503 1 787.50 1013326 Wa son Ba ty Arch tects L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319306 28/05/2025 202503 258 639.0 1 12 Orchard Educa ion Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320082 28/05/2025 202503 2,160.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320092 28/05/2025 202503 720.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320110 28/05/2025 202503 2 520.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320790 28/05/2025 202503 3 355.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322 36 28/05/2025 202503 2 3 0.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30317633 29/05/2025 202503 -1 290.00 101121 Abu s Taxis

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30317633 29/05/2025 202503 1 033.00 101121 Abu s Taxis

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30317633 29/05/2025 202503 1 290.00 101121 Abu s Taxis

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318807 29/05/2025 202503 36 015.91 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30321933 29/05/2025 202503 6 606. 7 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3031599 30/05/2025 202503 1 350.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30316925 30/05/2025 202503 2, 23.6 1008913 New Opt ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031787 30/05/2025 202503 16 300.00 1007079 Learn Send Hub

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30317887 30/05/2025 202503 619,112.18 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A22010 Hire of Rooms 30320 57 30/05/2025 202503 508. 0 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320 82 30/05/2025 202503 7 35 .17 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A22010 Hire of Rooms 3032276 30/05/2025 202503 309.00 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01011 External Professional Fees 30316799 31/05/2025 202503 760.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30317180 31/05/2025 202503 32.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30317300 31/05/2025 202503 911.60 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A57126 Concessionary Fares 30317300 31/05/2025 202503 1 025.55 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30317888 31/05/2025 202503 1, 00.00 101120 CCH Cars

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318521 31/05/2025 202503 752.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303185 2 31/05/2025 202503 679.62 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303185 2 31/05/2025 202503 900.89 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30318552 31/05/2025 202503 992.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318553 31/05/2025 202503 588.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318555 31/05/2025 202503 768.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318557 31/05/2025 202503 1,152.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318690 31/05/2025 202503 2 86 .00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318691 31/05/2025 202503 3 2 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318692 31/05/2025 202503 1 312.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031869 31/05/2025 202503 1 267.20 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031869 31/05/2025 202503 2 956.80 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318695 31/05/2025 202503 , 6 .00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318696 31/05/2025 202503 5 328.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318697 31/05/2025 202503 2 78 .00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318705 31/05/2025 202503 2 75 .00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318707 31/05/2025 202503 ,176.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318708 31/05/2025 202503 528.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318711 31/05/2025 202503 672.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318712 31/05/2025 202503 02.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318713 31/05/2025 202503 3,168.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031871 31/05/2025 202503 3 008.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318715 31/05/2025 202503 2 86 .00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318717 31/05/2025 202503 912.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318725 31/05/2025 202503 2 752.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318727 31/05/2025 202503 1 072.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318728 31/05/2025 202503 1 590. 0 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318730 31/05/2025 202503 1 0 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A32020 Home to School Transport 30318731 31/05/2025 202503 336.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318731 31/05/2025 202503 336.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318732 31/05/2025 202503 2 752.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318733 31/05/2025 202503 3 3 .00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318737 31/05/2025 202503 , 6 .00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303187 2 31/05/2025 202503 2,112.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303187 5 31/05/2025 202503 1 872.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303187 7 31/05/2025 202503 600.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30318757 31/05/2025 202503 72.05 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318757 31/05/2025 202503 2 67 .95 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318760 31/05/2025 202503 300.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318765 31/05/2025 202503 1 776.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318805 31/05/2025 202503 1 200.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318808 31/05/2025 202503 08.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30318808 31/05/2025 202503 1 22 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318813 31/05/2025 202503 5 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318819 31/05/2025 202503 1 919.8 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318825 31/05/2025 202503 960.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318827 31/05/2025 202503 728.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318829 31/05/2025 202503 800.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318831 31/05/2025 202503 1 632.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30318833 31/05/2025 202503 822.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318837 31/05/2025 202503 912.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318838 31/05/2025 202503 672.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318977 31/05/2025 202503 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318978 31/05/2025 202503 1,152.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318982 31/05/2025 202503 1, 53. 2 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3031898 31/05/2025 202503 1,152.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318989 31/05/2025 202503 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318990 31/05/2025 202503 770.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318995 31/05/2025 202503 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318997 31/05/2025 202503 5 287.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318999 31/05/2025 202503 1 312.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319000 31/05/2025 202503 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319002 31/05/2025 202503 088.9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319003 31/05/2025 202503 5 605.51 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30319005 31/05/2025 202503 1 632.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319006 31/05/2025 202503 8 9. 9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319009 31/05/2025 202503 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319010 31/05/2025 202503 6 218. 3 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319015 31/05/2025 202503 858. 3 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319018 31/05/2025 202503 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031902 31/05/2025 202503 8 9. 9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319025 31/05/2025 202503 5 811.31 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319026 31/05/2025 202503 2 376.31 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319028 31/05/2025 202503 5 927.63 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319085 31/05/2025 202503 760.00 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319090 31/05/2025 202503 8 9. 9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319091 31/05/2025 202503 8 9. 9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319096 31/05/2025 202503 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319099 31/05/2025 202503 267.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319100 31/05/2025 202503 760.00 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30319101 31/05/2025 202503 1 392.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031910 31/05/2025 202503 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30319107 31/05/2025 202503 1 2 6.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30319225 31/05/2025 202503 1 386.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30319615 31/05/2025 202503 90.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30319623 31/05/2025 202503 651.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320029 31/05/2025 202503 1 792.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303200 7 31/05/2025 202503 2 627.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032005 31/05/2025 202503 1 838.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320086 31/05/2025 202503 1,100.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032009 31/05/2025 202503 697.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320097 31/05/2025 202503 2 655.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320099 31/05/2025 202503 1,192.80 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320100 31/05/2025 202503 2 268.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320223 31/05/2025 202503 2 592.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320232 31/05/2025 202503 1 320.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320 36 31/05/2025 202503 880.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320 37 31/05/2025 202503 -1 6 1.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320 37 31/05/2025 202503 1 6 1.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320 37 31/05/2025 202503 1 6 1.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 30320 38 31/05/2025 202503 1 5 9.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320 39 31/05/2025 202503 -1 808.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320 39 31/05/2025 202503 1 808.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320 39 31/05/2025 202503 1 808.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320 0 31/05/2025 202503 95.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320 2 31/05/2025 202503 3 609.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320 31/05/2025 202503 591.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320 31/05/2025 202503 591.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320 31/05/2025 202503 591.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320 62 31/05/2025 202503 1 232.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320 95 31/05/2025 202503 1 530.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320510 31/05/2025 202503 1 8 1.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A32020 Home to School Transport 30320651 31/05/2025 202503 263.75 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320651 31/05/2025 202503 9 9 8.75 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320959 31/05/2025 202503 1 552.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320962 31/05/2025 202503 1 360.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30320989 31/05/2025 202503 2 252.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30321012 31/05/2025 202503 6 737.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30321280 31/05/2025 202503 517.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30321601 31/05/2025 202503 2, 00.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30321939 31/05/2025 202503 16.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30321939 31/05/2025 202503 16.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322 33 31/05/2025 202503 7 590.00 1011899 Mrs J Lord T/A Target NEL C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323531 31/05/2025 202503 375.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30316731 01/06/2025 202503 1, 56.00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30316732 01/06/2025 202503 1 760.00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30316737 01/06/2025 202503 1, 30.00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30316739 01/06/2025 202503 1 780.00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318087 01/06/2025 202503 86 .00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318090 01/06/2025 202503 1 339.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30318371 01/06/2025 202503 67.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318371 01/06/2025 202503 67.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303185 8 01/06/2025 202503 598.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318556 01/06/2025 202503 62 .00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318558 01/06/2025 202503 608.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318562 01/06/2025 202503 990.50 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318615 01/06/2025 202503 1 626.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318619 01/06/2025 202503 680.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318621 01/06/2025 202503 608.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30316721 02/06/2025 202503 930.00 1013 17 Drif ie d School & Sixth Form

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30317873 02/06/2025 202503 23,135.83 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30319095 02/06/2025 202503 37.50 100221 Wi d Pines Park L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 593 02/06/2025 202503 1 600.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 597 02/06/2025 202503 2 730.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 598 02/06/2025 202503 1 710.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 600 02/06/2025 202503 1 600.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 70 02/06/2025 202503 2 9 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 717 02/06/2025 202503 3, 00.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 731 02/06/2025 202503 2 500.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 7 2 02/06/2025 202503 1 627.50 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 7 8 02/06/2025 202503 1 260.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 369.60 100889 St Martins Preparatory School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 03.20 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 1002550 Jade Ramsden chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 1278 2 Sarah Farrow-B owne childminder
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 101350 Wendover Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 1 0793 Clare Holness chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 1002550 Jade Ramsden chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 102103 Ms Karen Hudson ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 1 3658 Midd ethorpe Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 1011 82 Scartho In ants School and Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32.00 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 619.20 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 6 8.00 1 0793 Clare Holness chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 6 8.00 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 6 8.00 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 6 8.00 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 6 8.00 131306 Springf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 6 8.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 651.60 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 86 .00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 86 .00 1266 6 Canon Peter Ha l Ce Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 86 .00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 86 .00 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 936.00 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 008.00 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 022. 0 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 036.80 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 036.80 10172 St Margare s Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 051.20 101591 Cleethorpes Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 080.00 111550 Bursar Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 080.00 132178 Humberston C over ie ds Academy Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 080.00 108556 New Wa tham Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 296.00 136366 Pi g im Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 296.00 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 296.00 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1, 0.00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1, 5 . 0 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1, 68.80 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 512.00 1 9253 The Avenue Preschool Cio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 512.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 512.00 1117 2 Edward Heneage Primary (Academy)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 512.00 128592 Freeston Tots Preschool

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 512.00 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 6 1.60 100939 Judy C ark Chi d Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 68 .80 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 728.00 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 728.00 111862 Strand Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 728.00 1326 9 Wood ands Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 81 . 0 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 836.00 100939 Judy C ark Chi d Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 857.60 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2,116.80 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2,160.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2,160.00 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2,160.00 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2,160.00 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 3 0.00 1 6127 Keira G lbert chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 3 0.00 1 9253 The Avenue Preschool Cio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 358.00 128592 Freeston Tots Preschool

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 368.80 1187 9 Thrunscoe Primary And Nursery Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 376.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 376.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 376.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 390. 0 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 563.20 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 57 .00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 592.00 13 67 Great Coates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 592.00 111161 Weelsby Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 793.60 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 808.00 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 808.00 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 808.00 122175 Reynolds Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 970.00 122861 Oasis Academy School (Nunsthorpe Schoo )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3 398. 0 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3, 56.00 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3 585.60 115108 St Marys Cathol c Primary Voluntary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3 65 .00 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3 672.00 112680 Macaulay Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3 8 .80 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 ,161.60 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 536.00 129629 E liston Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 838. 0 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 5, 00.00 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 5, 36.00 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 6 696.00 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 7 776.00 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 9 936.00 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 351.00 1007635 Charlotte King ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 351.00 1 1559 Mrs Fay L Renshaw chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 351.00 12330 Hannah To ton - Li tle Lambs Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 351.00 1 3660 Ka ie Robbins ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 351.00 150323 Levi McIntyre chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 351.00 112 91 Sara Harrison chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 51 .80 1197 0 A isonS Ch ldminding Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 702.00 139871 A exander Beech childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 702.00 1009639 Keely Has am childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 702.00 1273 7 Andrea Cullum - L tt e Gems

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 702.00 1 3657 Chr s ianna Hockney chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 702.00 1008732 Cubs and Kids Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 702.00 10109 5 Lucy Fraser T/A Li tle Pugs Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 702.00 1 0212 Mrs Lynsey Conno ly ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 702.00 1008993 Susan Leyland ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 702.00 1382 3 Mrs Verity Tay or-Green chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 8 2. 0 1012161 Hannah Hurton TA Mini Montys

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 053.00 1 7302 Angela E lis ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 053.00 103189 Cathe ine Walace chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 053.00 1 0793 Clare Holness chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 053.00 1002550 Jade Ramsden chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 053.00 1005 38 Jo-Anne White ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 053.00 1011682 Kay eigh Phi lips T/A L tt e Cherubs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 053.00 1 3658 Midd ethorpe Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 053.00 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 263.60 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1, 0 .00 109167 East Ravendale C Of E Primary School Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1, 0 .00 1 1558 Ms Amy Vernon chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1, 0 .00 1017 2 Sarah Shotbo t ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1, 0 .00 1 810 Laura Savage ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1, 0 .00 1008222 Robynne B omley chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1, 0 .00 119901 NickyS Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1, 0 .00 1011 82 Scartho In ants School and Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1, 0 .00 101325 Ms Tracey Richards chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 755.00 111029 Sharon Springa l childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 801.80 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2,106.00 101529 He en Crooks childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2,106.00 1003508 Nico a Cass ch ldminder
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 223.00 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 287.35 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 667.60 1 8270 Emma Flores ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 71 . 0 10078 3 Cherished Learners

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3 065. 0 101591 Cleethorpes Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3 077.10 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3,159.00 122217 L tt e Twinkles Chi dcare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3 299. 0 102103 Ms Karen Hudson ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3 861.00 1 9253 The Avenue Preschool Cio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 212.00 1278 2 Sarah Farrow-B owne childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 , 92.80 101350 Wendover Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 563.00 1 981 Ker y Byram chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 703. 0 10172 St Margare s Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 5 077.80 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 5,1 8.00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 5 265.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 5 885.10 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 5 967.00 126658 First Steps W th Sure S art

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 5 967.00 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 6 31 .10 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 6 926. 0 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 7 090.20 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 7,137.00 128592 Freeston Tots Preschool

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 7 651.80 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 7 722.00 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 7 909.20 100939 Judy C ark Chi d Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 7 909.20 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 8 086.65 100889 St Martins Preparatory School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 9 009.00 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 9 032. 0 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 9 219.60 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 9 6 0.80 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 10 319. 0 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 10 530.00 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 10 6 7.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 11 232.00 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 11 313.90 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 508.00 1 6127 Keira G lbert chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 7 2.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 835.60 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 15 525.90 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 15 795.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 22, 6 .00 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 33 228.00 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 283.59 1008925 Natal e Tay or T/A Nata ie's Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 361.68 12330 Hannah To ton - Li tle Lambs Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 39 .56 1008993 Susan Leyland ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 27. 1 810 Laura Savage ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3.88 1005 38 Jo-Anne White ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 93.20 100 2 3 Donna W lkinson chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 93.20 101325 Ms Tracey Richards chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 93.20 1273 7 Andrea Cullum - L tt e Gems

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 93.20 10098 7 He en Hese tine chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 93.20 1008222 Robynne B omley chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 93.20 1 0212 Mrs Lynsey Conno ly ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 583.62 1197 0 A isonS Ch ldminding Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 591.8 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 739.80 150323 Levi McIntyre chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 739.80 112 91 Sara Harrison chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 739.80 1278 2 Sarah Farrow-B owne childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 753.50 1007635 Charlotte King ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 838. 10078 3 Cherished Learners

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 986. 0 139871 A exander Beech childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 233.00 1012161 Hannah Hurton TA Mini Montys

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 233.00 119901 NickyS Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 233.00 1 6127 Keira G lbert chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1, 79.60 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 528.92 1 981 Ker y Byram chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 676.88 110066 St Joseph'S Rc Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 726.20 1017 2 Sarah Shotbo t ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 857.72 100939 Judy C ark Chi d Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 972.80 1003607 Claire Rear ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 071. 1002550 Jade Ramsden chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 219. 0 1 0793 Clare Holness chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 268.72 1 8270 Emma Flores ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 367.36 132521 Mrs Al son Parker chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 367.36 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2, 66.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2, 66.00 122217 L tt e Twinkles Chi dcare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 56 .6 102103 Ms Karen Hudson ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 581.08 1 1559 Mrs Fay L Renshaw chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3 5 2.82 1 3660 Ka ie Robbins ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3 551.0 109167 East Ravendale C Of E Primary School Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3 699.00 128592 Freeston Tots Preschool

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 085.3 101350 Wendover Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 50 .56 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 5 671.80 136366 Pi g im Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 6 510.2 1011 82 Scartho In ants School and Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 6 7 0. 0 1 9253 The Avenue Preschool Cio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 7 398.00 111161 Weelsby Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 7 792.56 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 7 973. 0 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 8,187.12 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 8 2 3.29 100889 St Martins Preparatory School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 8 302.20 1 3658 Midd ethorpe Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 8 335.08 10172 St Margare s Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 8 38 . 0 122861 Oasis Academy School (Nunsthorpe Schoo )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 8, 09.06 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 9, 53.00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 9 617. 0 1117 2 Edward Heneage Primary (Academy)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 9 658.50 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 9 699.60 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 10 061.28 132178 Humberston C over ie ds Academy Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 10,110.60 1326 9 Wood ands Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 10,110.60 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 10, 39. 0 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 11 075.08 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 11 097.00 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 11 2 .96 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 11 508.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 11 508.00 13 67 Great Coates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 11 5 0.88 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 12 576.60 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 12 888.96 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 13 020. 8 122175 Reynolds Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 13 036.92 1187 9 Thrunscoe Primary And Nursery Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 13 069.80 131306 Springf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 13 316. 0 111550 Bursar Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 13 365.72 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 13 809.60 112680 Macaulay Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 516.52 101591 Cleethorpes Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 697.36 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 15 0 2.60 129629 E liston Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 15 322.08 115108 St Marys Cathol c Primary Voluntary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 15 585.12 108556 New Wa tham Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 15 700.20 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 16 0 5. 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 16 259.16 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 16 818.12 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 16 966.08 129030 Fairf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 18 396.36 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 18 737. 9 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 18 790.92 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 20 500.68 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 20 71 . 0 1266 6 Canon Peter Ha l Ce Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 21 589.83 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 23 673.60 111862 Strand Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 758.6 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 25 399.80 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 29 838.60 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 30 989. 0 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 35 806.32 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 968.68 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 80.15 1197 0 A isonS Ch ldminding Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 80.15 1 1558 Ms Amy Vernon chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 80.15 1 981 Ker y Byram chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 80.15 1 0793 Clare Holness chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 80.15 100 2 3 Donna W lkinson chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 80.15 101529 He en Crooks childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 80.15 10098 7 He en Hese tine chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 80.15 111029 Sharon Springa l childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 80.15 1008993 Susan Leyland ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 672.21 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 672.21 1 3660 Ka ie Robbins ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 960.30 139871 A exander Beech childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 960.30 1 7302 Angela E lis ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 960.30 1273 7 Andrea Cullum - L tt e Gems

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 960.30 1007635 Charlotte King ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 960.30 1003607 Claire Rear ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 960.30 1 1559 Mrs Fay L Renshaw chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 960.30 1 0212 Mrs Lynsey Conno ly ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 960.30 1008925 Natal e Tay or T/A Nata ie's Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 960.30 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 960.30 112 91 Sara Harrison chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 0 0.32 12330 Hannah To ton - Li tle Lambs Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1,18 .37 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 205.71 10078 3 Cherished Learners

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1, 0. 5 10109 5 Lucy Fraser T/A Li tle Pugs Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1, 0. 5 1 81 9 Joanne Baughan chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1, 0. 5 1008732 Cubs and Kids Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 600.50 103189 Cathe ine Walace chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 600.50 1 3657 Chr s ianna Hockney chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 616.50 1012563 L tt e Wi d Ones

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 728.5 119901 NickyS Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 920.60 1017 2 Sarah Shotbo t ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 920.60 1 810 Laura Savage ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 920.60 150323 Levi McIntyre chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 920.60 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 1 920.60 1382 3 Mrs Verity Tay or-Green chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 080.65 1012 59 Jade Spann TA Jadeybears Chi dca e

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2, 96.78 1 8270 Emma Flores ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 880.90 1005 38 Jo-Anne White ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 2 880.90 1 3723 RaychS Rugrats Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3 361.05 102103 Ms Karen Hudson ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3 361.05 1278 2 Sarah Farrow-B owne childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 3 8 1.20 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 321.35 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 5 281.65 1002550 Jade Ramsden chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 5 761.80 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 7 202.25 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 7 202.25 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 7 202.25 122217 L tt e Twinkles Chi dcare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 7 682. 0 132521 Mrs Al son Parker chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 10 819.38 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 10 98 .76 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 12 96 .05 126658 First Steps W th Sure S art

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 13 700.28 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 15 8 .95 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 16 005.00 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 16 669.21 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 18, 8. 3 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 18 725.85 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 20 326.35 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 21 638.76 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30316782 03/06/2025 202503 32,170.05 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320788 03/06/2025 202503 1,155.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30321513 03/06/2025 202503 21 790.00 1 3 89 We spring Academy Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Employab l ty and Ski ls A1723 Youth Careers, Info & Guidance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30317223 0 /06/2025 202503 960.00 106067 Humberston Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Employab l ty and Ski ls A1723 Youth Careers, Info & Guidance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031722 0 /06/2025 202503 1 080.00 101968 Have ock Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303172 7 0 /06/2025 202503 -3 797.6 10075 The Wi liam Henry Smith School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Employab l ty and Ski ls A1723 Youth Careers, Info & Guidance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30317283 0 /06/2025 202503 950.00 106066 Ormis on Mar time Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1926 Cambridge Park 19 C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30317812 0 /06/2025 202503 106 21 .5 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30318617 0 /06/2025 202503 163 06 .91 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319297 0 /06/2025 202503 2 577.63 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30319 05 0 /06/2025 202503 10 250.00 1013799 Anspear L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303197 0 /06/2025 202503 6 680.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 3031975 0 /06/2025 202503 16 26 .25 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321986 0 /06/2025 202503 2,108.23 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321986 0 /06/2025 202503 10 5 1.75 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Employab l ty and Ski ls A1723 Youth Careers, Info & Guidance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30317582 05/06/2025 202503 595.00 1 1696 Oasis North East Cluster

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1897 Resource Spec a ist Provision A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317607 05/06/2025 202503 -118 613.00 1 3 89 We spring Academy Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Employab l ty and Ski ls A1723 Youth Careers, Info & Guidance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30318818 05/06/2025 202503 930.00 122095 Lincolnshire Gateway Academ es Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1950 To lbar Academy RSP C01011 External Professional Fees 30319020 05/06/2025 202503 1,125.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319223 05/06/2025 202503 7, 96.98 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319229 05/06/2025 202503 25 822.93 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319916 05/06/2025 202503 115 800.00 109683 Deme er House (Eng and) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1561 Education Team Hear / Vision A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 30320105 05/06/2025 202503 3 520.00 1013 2 VisionAid Technolog es L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320812 05/06/2025 202503 1 680.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320813 05/06/2025 202503 560.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032081 05/06/2025 202503 3 272.50 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320815 05/06/2025 202503 2 310.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320817 05/06/2025 202503 1 5 0.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320818 05/06/2025 202503 1,120.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320820 05/06/2025 202503 3, 65.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320823 05/06/2025 202503 2 310.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322688 05/06/2025 202503 1,120.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30317993 06/06/2025 202503 2,173.50 101328 Bi ls Taxi Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30317996 06/06/2025 202503 1 323.00 101328 Bi ls Taxi Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319708 06/06/2025 202503 5 355.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319709 06/06/2025 202503 2 000.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319718 06/06/2025 202503 3,150.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319737 06/06/2025 202503 250.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319760 06/06/2025 202503 1 200.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319769 06/06/2025 202503 3,150.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320077 06/06/2025 202503 3 060.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A 065 Consu tancy Services 30320653 06/06/2025 202503 50.00 1 2906 R Y Fidler - Educat on Consul ant

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320772 06/06/2025 202503 2,160.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303219 06/06/2025 202503 5 355.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30318 93 09/06/2025 202503 2 080.00 1012 3 Barakah Tax s Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320000 09/06/2025 202503 3 390.92 101268 Doncas er Deaf Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032000 09/06/2025 202503 3 390.92 101268 Doncas er Deaf Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y19 9 Hea ing Secondary RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032363 09/06/2025 202503 61 506.07 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303187 6 10/06/2025 202503 381.50 1006501 Fab Cab

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1897 Resource Spec a ist Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30319158 10/06/2025 202503 8 870.00 1012700 Trauma Informed Schools UK

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319899 10/06/2025 202503 8,159.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319900 10/06/2025 202503 6, 10.88 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319902 10/06/2025 202503 10 382.58 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319908 10/06/2025 202503 7, 93.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319909 10/06/2025 202503 8 686.92 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319936 10/06/2025 202503 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303199 10/06/2025 202503 6, 10.88 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303199 5 10/06/2025 202503 7, 93.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303199 7 10/06/2025 202503 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320002 10/06/2025 202503 7 597.67 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 239769 10/06/2025 202503 2 999.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2397775 10/06/2025 202503 97 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2399277 12/06/2025 202503 960.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Back og Maintenance Schools Y0957 Wes ern Primary School C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30320 55 13/06/2025 202503 6 0 . 0 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321575 13/06/2025 202503 29 318.96 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321577 13/06/2025 202503 11 289.71 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321580 13/06/2025 202503 10 955.38 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321587 13/06/2025 202503 10 8 .02 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321588 13/06/2025 202503 35 275.21 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321589 13/06/2025 202503 2 989.9 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321590 13/06/2025 202503 28 568.93 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321591 13/06/2025 202503 28 975.11 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321593 13/06/2025 202503 13 256.53 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1897 Resource Spec a ist Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30321761 16/06/2025 202503 23 2 1.00 1 3 89 We spring Academy Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30322 37 16/06/2025 202503 25.00 1013816 Kip McGrath Educa ion Cent e

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30321968 19/06/2025 202503 5 267.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30321968 19/06/2025 202503 8 287.00 107 72 The Cambr dge Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30321968 19/06/2025 202503 72 053.00 128660 Sevenhi ls Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30321968 19/06/2025 202503 87 992.00 126685 Phoenix Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30321968 19/06/2025 202503 195 807.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30321968 19/06/2025 202503 230 752.00 107 72 The Cambr dge Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30321968 19/06/2025 202503 2,100.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30321968 19/06/2025 202503 6 571.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30321968 19/06/2025 202503 9 856.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01011 External Professional Fees 3032308 23/06/2025 202503 6 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Back og Maintenance Schools Y0957 Wes ern Primary School C01011 External Professional Fees 3032309 23/06/2025 202503 785.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Back og Maintenance Schools Y0957 Wes ern Primary School C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322791 2 /06/2025 202503 1 280.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322878 2 /06/2025 202503 6 000.00 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Early Yea s Ex ension / Wrap Around Funding Y1922 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322878 2 /06/2025 202503 700.00 136366 Pi g im Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Early Yea s Ex ension / Wrap Around Funding Y1922 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322878 2 /06/2025 202503 1, 50.00 122095 Lincolnshire Gateway Academ es Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Early Yea s Ex ension / Wrap Around Funding Y1922 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322878 2 /06/2025 202503 1, 50.00 122095 Lincolnshire Gateway Academ es Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Early Yea s Ex ension / Wrap Around Funding Y1922 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322878 2 /06/2025 202503 2 6 2.71 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Early Yea s Ex ension / Wrap Around Funding Y1922 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322878 2 /06/2025 202503 10 963.7 129030 Fairf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 1 688.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 2 510.00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 3 600.00 1001889 CPE L&E Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 3 600.00 100501 Tw st & Flip Gymnas ics

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 ,153.00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 6 275.00 1009537 Community Press Office LTd - T/A Crea ing Positive Opportunity

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 6 50 .00 1002891 Oasis Community Hub Wintringham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 6 816.00 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 8,160.00 1008075 Bounce Back AP Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 8 386.00 1 9 76 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 8 920.00 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 9 600.00 1011899 Mrs J Lord T/A Target NEL C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 10 211.00 1019 7 Oasis Academy Immingham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 10 580.00 1001957 Erin Douglas T/A Fierce E i e Cheerleading

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 12 235.00 1 3803 Fus on Boxing - Fusion Hea th & We lbeing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 12 679.00 101968 Have ock Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 12 890.00 1012991 Footba l Fun Factory 112 L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 1 720.00 1002953 Eclipse Gymnas ics Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 16 567.00 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 16 725.00 1006706 Kickstarters

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 19 575.00 11 701 Grimsby Town Sports & Educat onal Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 27 360.00 1 9367 Mu ti Sport Pro Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 39 5 2.00 1006030 Cleethorpes Community Spor s & Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 3 738.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 79 080.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323382 25/06/2025 202503 80 990.00 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032388 26/06/2025 202503 1 395.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032388 26/06/2025 202503 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 526 26/06/2025 202503 70 .00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 5 9 26/06/2025 202503 70 .00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 559 26/06/2025 202503 599.00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 565 26/06/2025 202503 599.00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1950 To lbar Academy RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032 777 26/06/2025 202503 16 966.05 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 02329 26/06/2025 202503 1 687.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 300.96 101591 Cleethorpes Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 1 7302 Angela E lis ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 1003508 Nico a Cass ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 101529 He en Crooks childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 1278 2 Sarah Farrow-B owne childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 1011682 Kay eigh Phi lips T/A L tt e Cherubs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 103189 Cathe ine Walace chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 1005 38 Jo-Anne White ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 119739 Miss Amanda Young ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 00.1 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 10. 0 1017 2 Sarah Shotbo t ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 10. 0 1008222 Robynne B omley chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 10. 0 119901 NickyS Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 10. 0 1 810 Laura Savage ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 10. 0 1 1558 Ms Amy Vernon chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 615.60 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 615.60 1 0793 Clare Holness chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 615.60 1 3658 Midd ethorpe Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 615.60 1002550 Jade Ramsden chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 639.5 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 718.20 1 981 Ker y Byram chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 718.20 1 8270 Emma Flores ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 731.88 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 807.12 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 820.80 126658 First Steps W th Sure S art

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 820.80 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 923. 0 122217 L tt e Twinkles Chi dcare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 957.60 10078 3 Cherished Learners

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 96 . 101350 Wendover Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1 026.00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1 087.56 102103 Ms Karen Hudson ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1,183.32 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1 258.56 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1 299.60 100889 St Martins Preparatory School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1 333.80 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1, 12. 6 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1, 22.72 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1, 36. 0 1 9253 The Avenue Preschool Cio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1, 77. 128592 Freeston Tots Preschool

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1, 97.96 10172 St Margare s Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1 621.08 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1 757.88 100939 Judy C ark Chi d Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1 826.28 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1 901.52 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2 052.00 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2,181.96 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2 359.80 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2 359.80 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2 366.6 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2, 62. 0 1 6127 Keira G lbert chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2 523.96 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2 657.3 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2 770.20 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2 896.7 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2 982.2 100973 Ready Teddy Go
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 3 078.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 3 078.00 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 3 08 .8 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 3,153.2 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 3 673.08 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 3 693.60 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 822.20 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 5 027. 0 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 1 7302 Angela E lis ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 139871 A exander Beech childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 1003607 Claire Rear ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 1 0212 Mrs Lynsey Conno ly ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 1273 7 Andrea Cullum - L tt e Gems

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 112 91 Sara Harrison chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 1007635 Charlotte King ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 1 1559 Mrs Fay L Renshaw chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 307.80 1008925 Natal e Tay or T/A Nata ie's Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 338.58 10078 3 Cherished Learners

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 61.70 1 81 9 Joanne Baughan chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 61.70 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 61.70 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 61.70 10109 5 Lucy Fraser T/A Li tle Pugs Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 61.70 1008732 Cubs and Kids Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 61.70 1005 38 Jo-Anne White ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 87.35 12330 Hannah To ton - Li tle Lambs Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 513.00 1 3657 Chr s ianna Hockney chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 513.00 1012 59 Jade Spann TA Jadeybears Chi dca e

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 518.13 1012563 L tt e Wi d Ones

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 5 3.78 103189 Cathe ine Walace chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 615.60 1017 2 Sarah Shotbo t ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 615.60 150323 Levi McIntyre chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 615.60 132521 Mrs Al son Parker chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 615.60 1 810 Laura Savage ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 615.60 1382 3 Mrs Verity Tay or-Green chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 769.50 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 769.50 119901 NickyS Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 8 1.32 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 923. 0 1 3723 RaychS Rugrats Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 923. 0 119739 Miss Amanda Young ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 96 . 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 98 .96 1 8270 Emma Flores ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1 077.30 1278 2 Sarah Farrow-B owne childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1 077.30 102103 Ms Karen Hudson ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1 231.20 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1 231.20 1002550 Jade Ramsden chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1 323.5 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 1 8 6.80 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2,15 .60 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2 257.20 1 6127 Keira G lbert chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2 308.50 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2 308.50 122217 L tt e Twinkles Chi dcare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2 713.77 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 2 770.20 126658 First Steps W th Sure S art

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 3 385.80 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 3, 06.32 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 3 611.52 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 3 693.60 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 298.9 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 , 68.23 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 591.35 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 89 .7 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 5 69 .30 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3032 1 27/06/2025 202503 6 053. 0 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 226 27/06/2025 202503 2 2 8.00 109683 Deme er House (Eng and) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1639 Early Years Central A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 3032 27 27/06/2025 202503 2 500.00 1000667 Voucher Express

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1950 To lbar Academy RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032 702 27/06/2025 202503 320.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 595 29/06/2025 202503 3 378.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 596 29/06/2025 202503 3 798.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 601 29/06/2025 202503 200.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 603 29/06/2025 202503 369.37 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 603 29/06/2025 202503 2 988.53 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032 52 23/08/202 202503 620.00 1 8165 At Au o

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032 62 09/11/202 202503 1,131.50 1 8165 At Au o

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3031 120 10/01/2025 202503 283.80 112508 Teleshore Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032 78 11/02/2025 202503 5 3.50 1 8165 At Au o

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30289532 25/02/2025 202503 700.00 105280 N-Force Security Solut ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032 85 07/03/2025 202503 620.00 1 8165 At Au o

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3031629 16/0 /2025 202503 822.07 1013712 John Vaughan T/A Scunthorpe Rad ators

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3031629 16/0 /2025 202503 1 0 5.71 1013712 John Vaughan T/A Scunthorpe Rad ators

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30316781 23/0 /2025 202503 676. 3 1005 9 F G Marsha l Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032 65 2 /0 /2025 202503 919.56 1 8165 At Au o

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032 80 2 /0 /2025 202503 7 5.00 1 8165 At Au o

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303178 7 30/0 /2025 202503 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 303178 7 30/0 /2025 202503 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A92035 Sales General 303178 7 30/0 /2025 202503 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30317955 30/0 /2025 202503 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 30317955 30/0 /2025 202503 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317691 03/05/2025 202503 736.86 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032 70 07/05/2025 202503 300.00 1 8165 At Au o

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031 867 19/05/2025 202503 2 .83 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031 870 19/05/2025 202503 97.13 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316825 22/05/2025 202503 50.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316867 22/05/2025 202503 2 350.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303172 8 22/05/2025 202503 370.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317250 22/05/2025 202503 350.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031725 22/05/2025 202503 300.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317263 22/05/2025 202503 620.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 3031 751 23/05/2025 202503 272.00 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30318 22 25/05/2025 202503 580.90 100810 Johnsons Texti e Services Ltd TA Johnsons Workwear

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032 5 26/05/2025 202503 1 200.51 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30315128 27/05/2025 202503 257.60 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303151 1 28/05/2025 202503 27 9 1.38 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315728 28/05/2025 202503 12 709.00 10097 9 IPL P astics (uk) Ltd TA IPL Rotherham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30316526 28/05/2025 202503 675.00 101138 E lis Hardware Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30316935 28/05/2025 202503 1, 80.86 1008019 ALS Labora ories (UK) Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316381 29/05/2025 202503 2, 20.00 1012 85 Leeds Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30316 51 29/05/2025 202503 710.96 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30316 75 29/05/2025 202503 369.90 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316511 29/05/2025 202503 11 070.00 10097 9 IPL P astics (uk) Ltd TA IPL Rotherham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30315907 30/05/2025 202503 390.88 1012 85 Leeds Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30316037 30/05/2025 202503 37 815. 9 101165 Facultat eve Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30316738 30/05/2025 202503 3 691.07 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303167 30/05/2025 202503 1 527.29 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303167 8 30/05/2025 202503 376.59 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30316916 30/05/2025 202503 251.62 139602 Eurofins Water Hygiene Tes ing Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30317086 30/05/2025 202503 60.00 1 3071 Fresh Pharma

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317700 30/05/2025 202503 597.83 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30316330 31/05/2025 202503 671.86 1 5373 Mari ime Cargo Processing P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031652 31/05/2025 202503 3 090.00 103270 Sangreat Kenne s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30316823 31/05/2025 202503 1 007.23 1 01 Pub ic Analyst Sc entif c Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A30017 Other Vehicle Costs 30317578 31/05/2025 202503 1 351. 5 108278 A lstar Business Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317693 31/05/2025 202503 881.01 102009 Srcl Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27015 Refuse Colect on 30318153 31/05/2025 202503 82.61 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30318367 31/05/2025 202503 3 795.00 1 7152 Ctrack Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30318 2 31/05/2025 202503 1 833.75 1 7152 Ctrack Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30320208 31/05/2025 202503 2 921.25 1009575 Evi le and Jones (Commercial Services) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303211 1 31/05/2025 202503 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 303211 1 31/05/2025 202503 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303211 7 31/05/2025 202503 3 667.50 1 7152 Ctrack Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30321190 31/05/2025 202503 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 30321190 31/05/2025 202503 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A92035 Sales General 30321190 31/05/2025 202503 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318195 01/06/2025 202503 798.00 1001635 ESU1 L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303211 9 01/06/2025 202503 1 97 .20 1 7152 Ctrack Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30316617 02/06/2025 202503 5 952.03 138362 Tudor (Uk) L d T/A Tudor Environment

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30317085 02/06/2025 202503 2 832.00 101027 Freight Transport Associa ion Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1877 Environmental Sustainab l ty Unit A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 303176 3 02/06/2025 202503 8 809.00 1002336 Humber Nature Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303167 6 03/06/2025 202503 2, 00.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30316872 03/06/2025 202503 87.50 101275 Trustmarque Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30317081 03/06/2025 202503 306.63 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30317092 03/06/2025 202503 6 500.00 1001056 Healing Parish Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30317082 0 /06/2025 202503 1,150.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30317091 0 /06/2025 202503 1 050.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30317091 0 /06/2025 202503 2,100.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30317301 0 /06/2025 202503 8, 83.11 1 9739 Grimsby Commun ty Energy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317 11 0 /06/2025 202503 1 296.00 1 3683 Pel Uk Rentals Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 3031757 0 /06/2025 202503 5, 11.20 1000 92 Glasdon UK Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 315.78 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 1,193.67 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30317868 05/06/2025 202503 5 520.00 138362 Tudor (Uk) L d T/A Tudor Environment

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt A C A0668 Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt R Chge A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30317889 05/06/2025 202503 375.00 1013586 Alpha Parking Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1877 Environmental Sustainab l ty Unit A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30317913 06/06/2025 202503 3 850.00 100389 Lincolnshire County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3031836 06/06/2025 202503 5 633. 3 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30318369 06/06/2025 202503 9 886.26 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30318373 06/06/2025 202503 33.32 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30318375 06/06/2025 202503 7 .32 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30318 85 09/06/2025 202503 652. 0 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30320767 09/06/2025 202503 86.58 101388 Wr Mater al Hand ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30320769 09/06/2025 202503 387.18 101388 Wr Mater al Hand ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30320801 09/06/2025 202503 379.62 101388 Wr Mater al Hand ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3031938 10/06/2025 202503 719.00 1 7266 Addf e d Environmental Systems Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30319219 11/06/2025 202503 69.13 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30319372 11/06/2025 202503 281.65 1007397 Poolside Leisure

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30319 80 11/06/2025 202503 399.96 1 7119 Honey Brothers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30319763 11/06/2025 202503 1 750.00 1000829 Bureau Veri as UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 60 0 Funeral Expenses 30319999 11/06/2025 202503 1 2 5.00 100256 Jason Rocks Funeral Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320069 11/06/2025 202503 99.50 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320101 11/06/2025 202503 513.57 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30320789 11/06/2025 202503 767.30 10110 7 Reds one (Tyres) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt A C A0668 Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt R Chge A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30319771 12/06/2025 202503 500.00 1013582 Parking Assoc ates Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30320211 12/06/2025 202503 299.0 1 3057 Pro ess onal Telecom Instala ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30320215 12/06/2025 202503 1 250.82 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30320 88 12/06/2025 202503 65 3 7.99 10 162 Integra ed Ut l ty Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30320762 12/06/2025 202503 851.92 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303212 0 12/06/2025 202503 2 81 .98 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30320507 13/06/2025 202503 3 1.5 101697 VIP System L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30320507 13/06/2025 202503 3 1.5 101697 VIP System L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30320507 13/06/2025 202503 688.18 101697 VIP System L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30320507 13/06/2025 202503 1 051.7 101697 VIP System L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032077 13/06/2025 202503 1 3 8.11 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30320781 13/06/2025 202503 2 856. 0 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032079 13/06/2025 202503 810.32 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30320798 13/06/2025 202503 210.52 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30321120 13/06/2025 202503 1,185.09 1008019 ALS Labora ories (UK) Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30320787 16/06/2025 202503 950.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321082 16/06/2025 202503 1 500.00 10 361 Creative Nature Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30321095 16/06/2025 202503 22 633.67 1011598 Pumping Solu ions (UK) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30321323 16/06/2025 202503 276.10 1013833 Too chimp Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032 761 16/06/2025 202503 2 626.62 100627 Denn s Eagle L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30321090 17/06/2025 202503 6 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321612 17/06/2025 202503 79. 7 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032 781 17/06/2025 202503 818.89 100627 Denn s Eagle L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30322318 18/06/2025 202503 279.27 10 939 Trade Uk Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032 76 18/06/2025 202503 952.61 100627 Denn s Eagle L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 387.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 2 .3 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 1 620.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 2, 12.85 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30321768 19/06/2025 202503 515.08 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30323370 19/06/2025 202503 580.00 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 329.88 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 1 055.50 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30323 61 20/06/2025 202503 68 .00 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30323 6 20/06/2025 202503 899.76 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30323 69 20/06/2025 202503 2,1 7.72 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30323 73 20/06/2025 202503 6 631.30 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30322676 23/06/2025 202503 272.00 100621 The Columbaria Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30322985 23/06/2025 202503 338.95 112896 Digital Id

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Enhancement Be eavement Serv Y1765 A ford Funeral Services C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30323082 23/06/2025 202503 9 965.59 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 5, 71.16 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt A C A0668 Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt R Chge A18035 Pension Enhancements to ERPF 30323563 26/06/2025 202503 80,107.08 ERPFPAY ERPF PAYROLL

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032 55 27/06/2025 202503 7, 61.5 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032 558 27/06/2025 202503 3 283.65 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032 561 27/06/2025 202503 6 236.96 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032 562 27/06/2025 202503 1 335.78 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Streetworks Network Management A1822 Streetworks Permits A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30318128 15/11/202 202503 5 3 5.00 10073 6 Causeway Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315015 09/01/2025 202503 1 375.00 1006512 T R Carpets Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Streetworks Network Management A1822 Streetworks Permits A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 3031968 16/01/2025 202503 10 2 2.17 10073 6 Causeway Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Streetworks Network Management A1822 Streetworks Permits A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30319685 16/01/2025 202503 3 6 6.01 10073 6 Causeway Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30321021 07/02/2025 202503 -15 087.57 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30321021 07/02/2025 202503 15 087.57 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30321021 07/02/2025 202503 15 668. 8 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Strateg c Housing A171 Estates Regenerat on Income A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30321123 2 /02/2025 202503 500.00 1013297 Tony Cawthorne

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30319 82 03/03/2025 202503 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30318051 07/03/2025 202503 1 288.00 1000583 ITSO LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320372 07/03/2025 202503 2 659.16 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30316793 1 /03/2025 202503 500.00 1010011 RES R-Chiz Electr cal Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0072 Studies C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30316 97 2 /03/2025 202503 1 855.00 10116 2 Network Road Sa ety Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3032 063 2 /03/2025 202503 2 656.80 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30313636 31/03/2025 202503 5 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303203 2 31/03/2025 202503 033.66 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303203 2 31/03/2025 202503 3 536.92 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320370 31/03/2025 202503 2 659.16 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30320816 01/0 /2025 202503 -19 669.56 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30320816 01/0 /2025 202503 19 669.56 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30320816 01/0 /2025 202503 25, 86.37 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0072 Studies C01011 External Professional Fees 30317885 07/0 /2025 202503 18 330.00 1000278 Building So tware Ltd t/a measure2improve

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1229 Land D ainage Works A28505 Other Premises Costs 3032 72 07/0 /2025 202503 ,119.82 101783 Veol a Es Cleanaway (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30303797 09/0 /2025 202503 1 96 .00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 303218 2 10/0 /2025 202503 382.50 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Strateg c Housing A171 Estates Regenerat on Income A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30321765 11/0 /2025 202503 275.00 1013297 Tony Cawthorne

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30319918 1 /0 /2025 202503 5 926.39 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30316268 17/0 /2025 202503 925.00 1000583 ITSO LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320109 22/0 /2025 202503 2 811.58 108328 Northern Powergr d (Yorkshire) Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30319767 2 /0 /2025 202503 6 528.68 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303203 5 2 /0 /2025 202503 17, 13.56 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30316286 25/0 /2025 202503 00.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30312903 26/0 /2025 202503 1 60 .60 1009736 The Positive Co. L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30307355 29/0 /2025 202503 2 820.11 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 30316 76 30/0 /2025 202503 19 357.21 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30317 58 30/0 /2025 202503 60.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320373 30/0 /2025 202503 2 911.72 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57125 Bus Services 303176 2 03/05/2025 202503 21 529.76 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30317262 06/05/2025 202503 15 722.86 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031 972 08/05/2025 202503 3 802.50 1012086 Gaswise Hea ing Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30317625 09/05/2025 202503 9 666.78 1009866 JP Deve opers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30311500 13/05/2025 202503 2, 00.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30315706 1 /05/2025 202503 5 520.00 100922 WSP UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30319 79 1 /05/2025 202503 313. 3 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30319232 15/05/2025 202503 13,1 2.8 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30321091 16/05/2025 202503 19,1 3.55 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30313297 18/05/2025 202503 28. 0 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30313363 20/05/2025 202503 7 60 .00 131392 Dh2 Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30313 38 20/05/2025 202503 263.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 30320562 20/05/2025 202503 2 725.00 1012661 Luc on Survey L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 3031 173 21/05/2025 202503 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30317251 21/05/2025 202503 22 509.76 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30317638 21/05/2025 202503 29,182.06 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30317917 21/05/2025 202503 300.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031 250 22/05/2025 202503 8 352.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 3031559 22/05/2025 202503 10 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A21005 E ectricity 30319 83 22/05/2025 202503 955.26 1009381 EDF Energy Cus omers Ltd TA EDF Energy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30320988 22/05/2025 202503 1 875.00 129692 Swarco UK & Ireland L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30321583 22/05/2025 202503 1 285.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031 739 23/05/2025 202503 8 833. 0 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30316791 23/05/2025 202503 350.79 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0963 Home Cho ce Lincs A 5015 Postages 30316875 23/05/2025 202503 371.50 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30317275 23/05/2025 202503 70.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30317280 23/05/2025 202503 500.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30319 77 23/05/2025 202503 280. 5 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30321371 23/05/2025 202503 1 051. 3 101786 Grayscro t Bus Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30322286 23/05/2025 202503 300.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30322292 23/05/2025 202503 300.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30317303 2 /05/2025 202503 1 638.81 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 30318835 26/05/2025 202503 260.71 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303151 0 27/05/2025 202503 8 207.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30315269 27/05/2025 202503 381.66 1 1569 St Andrews Hospice (Trading) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30316120 27/05/2025 202503 85.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031613 27/05/2025 202503 6 .99 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303161 2 27/05/2025 202503 5 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 30316877 27/05/2025 202503 336.53 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315658 28/05/2025 202503 3 027.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30315660 28/05/2025 202503 2 575.20 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 303163 0 28/05/2025 202503 756.70 108328 Northern Powergr d (Yorkshire) Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3031650 28/05/2025 202503 675.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30316525 28/05/2025 202503 900.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30316533 28/05/2025 202503 1, 25.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 3031791 28/05/2025 202503 925.00 1212 8 Local Transport Projects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 065 Consu tancy Services 30317920 28/05/2025 202503 1,155.00 1212 8 Local Transport Projects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320368 28/05/2025 202503 2 911.72 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1275 Phone And R de A57125 Bus Services 3032 605 28/05/2025 202503 21 566. 2 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30315996 29/05/2025 202503 37 595.50 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 30316779 29/05/2025 202503 18 911.10 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30316055 30/05/2025 202503 16 227.56 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30316166 30/05/2025 202503 16 308.65 1 3123 South West Smart App ica ions Ltd TA Smart Applica ions Mgt

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 90 5 Pub icity 30316351 30/05/2025 202503 2 961.63 1009 5 Pindar Travel Information Systems Ltd TA Pindar Crea ive

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0021 Real Time Info C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 3031653 30/05/2025 202503 5 707.29 12 772 R2p Uk Sys ems L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30316836 30/05/2025 202503 780.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30317880 30/05/2025 202503 1,102.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30317890 30/05/2025 202503 825.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318699 30/05/2025 202503 1 260.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318925 30/05/2025 202503 2 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318980 30/05/2025 202503 1 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3031900 30/05/2025 202503 775.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3031900 30/05/2025 202503 2 015.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30319023 30/05/2025 202503 2 015.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30319029 30/05/2025 202503 2 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3032023 30/05/2025 202503 775.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321237 30/05/2025 202503 750.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316155 31/05/2025 202503 1 550.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30316630 31/05/2025 202503 22,153.85 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30316632 31/05/2025 202503 12 03 .00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1275 Phone And R de A57125 Bus Services 30317 61 31/05/2025 202503 17,132.3 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57125 Bus Services 30317 65 31/05/2025 202503 1 852.20 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0187 Footway Main enance C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30317506 31/05/2025 202503 5,130.59 127 59 Pbs Construc ion (North East) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth AD Infrastructure A19 9 AD Infrastructure A 065 Consu tancy Services 30317631 31/05/2025 202503 10 762.50 1013661 C2C Consulting Engineers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57125 Bus Services 30317702 31/05/2025 202503 16 916.2 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 30318396 31/05/2025 202503 27 3 .59 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3031861 31/05/2025 202503 1 260.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318693 31/05/2025 202503 2 015.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318698 31/05/2025 202503 810.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318698 31/05/2025 202503 1 980.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318702 31/05/2025 202503 910.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318709 31/05/2025 202503 1 980.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318710 31/05/2025 202503 2 015.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318718 31/05/2025 202503 2 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318719 31/05/2025 202503 2 015.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318723 31/05/2025 202503 2 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318729 31/05/2025 202503 2,160.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3031873 31/05/2025 202503 1 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318736 31/05/2025 202503 2 015.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30318762 31/05/2025 202503 1 51 .50 1 321 way Consul ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30318836 31/05/2025 202503 6 666.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318923 31/05/2025 202503 715.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318932 31/05/2025 202503 1 0 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318938 31/05/2025 202503 1,105.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318985 31/05/2025 202503 2 015.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318991 31/05/2025 202503 2 015.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30319013 31/05/2025 202503 2 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3031901 31/05/2025 202503 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30319305 31/05/2025 202503 909.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30319311 31/05/2025 202503 630.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30319315 31/05/2025 202503 1 710.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30320089 31/05/2025 202503 21 987.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30320112 31/05/2025 202503 21 987.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1909 Active Travel Capabi ity Fund A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30320216 31/05/2025 202503 500.00 1 56 9 R-Evolut on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Toll Bar Drop Off Y1918 To l Bar Drop O f C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032 607 31/05/2025 202503 28 2 1.66 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316 99 01/06/2025 202503 725.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30316899 01/06/2025 202503 5 000.20 100980 Gy Clps & Distr ct Dial A Ride

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30319008 01/06/2025 202503 2 670.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30320501 01/06/2025 202503 3 770.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30320505 01/06/2025 202503 1, 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316293 02/06/2025 202503 6 8. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316352 02/06/2025 202503 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30316 02/06/2025 202503 256.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30316 55 02/06/2025 202503 285.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30316 67 02/06/2025 202503 331.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30316 82 02/06/2025 202503 2 798.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30316 8 02/06/2025 202503 286.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30316500 02/06/2025 202503 5 631.95 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303167 3 02/06/2025 202503 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30319373 02/06/2025 202503 850.00 122103 Humberside Mater a s Laboratory Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30319375 02/06/2025 202503 970.00 122103 Humberside Mater a s Laboratory Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30319376 02/06/2025 202503 3 625.00 122103 Humberside Mater a s Laboratory Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30319378 02/06/2025 202503 1 253.00 122103 Humberside Mater a s Laboratory Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30319383 02/06/2025 202503 1 0 2.00 122103 Humberside Mater a s Laboratory Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30319388 02/06/2025 202503 1,168.50 122103 Humberside Mater a s Laboratory Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30319389 02/06/2025 202503 2 076.08 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30319393 02/06/2025 202503 1,177.00 122103 Humberside Mater a s Laboratory Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30319396 02/06/2025 202503 1 238.00 122103 Humberside Mater a s Laboratory Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30319397 02/06/2025 202503 85 .00 122103 Humberside Mater a s Laboratory Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30319398 02/06/2025 202503 2,173.00 122103 Humberside Mater a s Laboratory Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30319399 02/06/2025 202503 1,16 .50 122103 Humberside Mater a s Laboratory Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30319 01 02/06/2025 202503 1 385.13 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0002 Cyc e Route C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30319717 02/06/2025 202503 966.00 122103 Humberside Mater a s Laboratory Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30320075 02/06/2025 202503 3 600.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321889 02/06/2025 202503 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30323530 02/06/2025 202503 300.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032 317 02/06/2025 202503 59,175.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 30316621 03/06/2025 202503 1 792.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30316621 03/06/2025 202503 2 688.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30316621 03/06/2025 202503 , 80.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 3031675 03/06/2025 202503 26 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3031675 03/06/2025 202503 26 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3031675 03/06/2025 202503 2,112.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30322537 03/06/2025 202503 3 75 .00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 3032313 03/06/2025 202503 3 750.00 1008666 IS S Conveyancing Insurance Spec a ists

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303172 0 0 /06/2025 202503 358.15 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317252 0 /06/2025 202503 51. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30317257 0 /06/2025 202503 5 77 .00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30317569 0 /06/2025 202503 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A1663 Syr an Refugees Resett ement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317626 0 /06/2025 202503 2 5 8.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30318372 0 /06/2025 202503 25 .12 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30319082 0 /06/2025 202503 7 000.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317636 05/06/2025 202503 551.07 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A21025 St eet L ghting - Energy Costs 30317776 05/06/2025 202503 5,1 .65 1002096 Power Data Assoc ates Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A0985 Cont act Fee Bu lding Control A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30318206 05/06/2025 202503 6, 0.90 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1527 Cont Fee Bui ding Surveyors A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30318206 05/06/2025 202503 1 617.85 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1 35 Cont act Fee Strategic Housing A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30318206 05/06/2025 202503 8 539.33 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A06 3 Cont act Fee Deve opment Cont A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30318206 05/06/2025 202503 105,1 3.83 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A0975 Cont act Fee Asset Management A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30318206 05/06/2025 202503 3 8 900.92 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A0977 Cont act Fee Hways Trans/P an A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30318206 05/06/2025 202503 562, 33.81 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A21010 Gas 30319723 05/06/2025 202503 926.39 10 398 Bri ish Gas Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303181 8 06/06/2025 202503 1,100.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30318505 06/06/2025 202503 299.98 1000258 Specia ist Computer Centres PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A21005 E ectricity 30319777 07/06/2025 202503 293.63 1001563 Uti ity Warehouse

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30318722 08/06/2025 202503 59.00 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 3031872 08/06/2025 202503 59.00 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319391 08/06/2025 202503 655.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 303186 9 09/06/2025 202503 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30318992 09/06/2025 202503 519.17 101786 Grayscro t Bus Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30319215 09/06/2025 202503 70.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 3031937 09/06/2025 202503 18 97 .61 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth North Prom Foot Wash Y1961 North Prom Foot Wash C01011 External Professional Fees 30322522 09/06/2025 202503 1 500.00 1117 8 B ackrow Engineering  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30318930 10/06/2025 202503 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30318930 10/06/2025 202503 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30318930 10/06/2025 202503 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30318937 10/06/2025 202503 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0072 Studies C01011 External Professional Fees 30319019 10/06/2025 202503 600.00 120398 Pcc Humbers de

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30319233 10/06/2025 202503 , 80.00 1002339 NHS Humber and North Yorkshire ICB

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303192 10/06/2025 202503 16 732.88 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Car Pa ks A1219 Car Parks Works A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30321980 10/06/2025 202503 3 03 .13 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30319377 11/06/2025 202503 950.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A25005 Fixtures & F ttings 3031939 11/06/2025 202503 367.01 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A25005 Fixtures & F ttings 3031939 11/06/2025 202503 367.01 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30319 0 11/06/2025 202503 950.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30319730 11/06/2025 202503 2 30 .00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303200 9 11/06/2025 202503 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 303200 9 11/06/2025 202503 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30320780 11/06/2025 202503 7 600.00 1 6 25 Cls Civ l Engineering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30321028 11/06/2025 202503 279.12 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 3032123 11/06/2025 202503 7,138.70 1013686 Inspired Scaffo ding Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30322 26 11/06/2025 202503 2,108.20 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30320062 12/06/2025 202503 277.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30320070 12/06/2025 202503 2 280.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30320087 12/06/2025 202503 6 5.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30320103 12/06/2025 202503 3 2.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 0035 PAT Tes ing 3032010 12/06/2025 202503 682. 6 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1260 Amen ty L ghting Works A 130 St eet L ghting 3032010 12/06/2025 202503 275.10 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 3032010 12/06/2025 202503 8,190.50 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 3032010 12/06/2025 202503 2 938.58 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 3032010 12/06/2025 202503 3 29 .73 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032010 12/06/2025 202503 501.81 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1259 Eng Cons-Street Ligh ing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032010 12/06/2025 202503 3 917.16 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y00 6 Lighting Columns Def C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30320106 12/06/2025 202503 19 6 1.07 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30320229 12/06/2025 202503 768.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30320235 12/06/2025 202503 6 525.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30320239 12/06/2025 202503 3,199.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30320663 12/06/2025 202503 5 289.00 1 9586 Euc id Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30321027 12/06/2025 202503 1 326.75 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30321089 12/06/2025 202503 6 0.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30321367 12/06/2025 202503 83 .00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1909 Active Travel Capabi ity Fund A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30320 92 13/06/2025 202503 20 000.00 1 56 9 R-Evolut on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22010 Hire of Rooms 30321018 13/06/2025 202503 1 680.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22010 Hire of Rooms 30321026 13/06/2025 202503 2, 80.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3032131 13/06/2025 202503 675.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30322297 1 /06/2025 202503 6 203.70 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30320967 15/06/2025 202503 7 .30 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303231 3 15/06/2025 202503 1,13 .06 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323562 15/06/2025 202503 915.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30320791 16/06/2025 202503 1 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30320819 16/06/2025 202503 , 6.88 1013015 Pick Everard

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321017 16/06/2025 202503 12.28 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30321022 16/06/2025 202503 5 819.87 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22010 Hire of Rooms 30321030 16/06/2025 202503 1 600.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A21025 St eet L ghting - Energy Costs 2398895 16/06/2025 202503 58 060.72 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30321079 17/06/2025 202503 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30321079 17/06/2025 202503 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30321079 17/06/2025 202503 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3032109 17/06/2025 202503 6, 00.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30322105 17/06/2025 202503 2, 90.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30322107 17/06/2025 202503 3,150.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30322108 17/06/2025 202503 2 850.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30322110 17/06/2025 202503 3,150.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30322111 17/06/2025 202503 3,150.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321579 18/06/2025 202503 2 80 .90 1005033 So l Moisture Sense

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321767 18/06/2025 202503 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30322092 18/06/2025 202503 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30322092 18/06/2025 202503 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322758 18/06/2025 202503 9, 02.3 100 828 Proda a Associates Ltd t/a Prodata Weather Systems

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth AD Infrastructure A19 9 AD Infrastructure A 065 Consu tancy Services 30322760 18/06/2025 202503 612.50 1013661 C2C Consulting Engineers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30322959 18/06/2025 202503 050.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30323699 18/06/2025 202503 692.31 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30323701 18/06/2025 202503 1 028.78 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A12 3 Br dge Maint Works-Non Princpl A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 283.11 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 61 .60 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3032198 19/06/2025 202503 285.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 131 Traff c Main enance 30322308 19/06/2025 202503 3 270.00 1012 77 Transport Focus

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30323703 19/06/2025 202503 1 006. 0 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30323705 19/06/2025 202503 503.20 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A191 Unaccompan ed Young Peop e A22005 Bui ding Rents 3032 0 2 19/06/2025 202503 11, 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30322192 20/06/2025 202503 615.00 100309 The Salvation Army

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30322192 20/06/2025 202503 8 302.00 106726 Creative Support Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30322192 20/06/2025 202503 9 816.00 100310 Doors ep

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30322192 20/06/2025 202503 10 521.00 1000803 Nurtrio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30322192 20/06/2025 202503 11,195.00 100311 Humbercare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30322192 20/06/2025 202503 12 755.00 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 30322192 20/06/2025 202503 15 777.00 10126 Amp ius Living

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A191 Unaccompan ed Young Peop e A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30322273 20/06/2025 202503 1 35 .11 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322291 20/06/2025 202503 378.8 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322 25 20/06/2025 202503 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30322660 20/06/2025 202503 3 750.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3032 379 20/06/2025 202503 668.05 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322523 23/06/2025 202503 1 659.37 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303225 0 23/06/2025 202503 1 820.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322658 23/06/2025 202503 1 326.00 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30322669 23/06/2025 202503 1,128.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30322671 23/06/2025 202503 , 0.00 1002339 NHS Humber and North Yorkshire ICB

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30322679 23/06/2025 202503 1,170.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30322680 23/06/2025 202503 608.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322769 23/06/2025 202503 6 5.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0201 Ltp3 Moni oring C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30323083 23/06/2025 202503 75 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0201 Ltp3 Moni oring C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30323085 23/06/2025 202503 6 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30323096 23/06/2025 202503 1 , 29.60 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30323097 23/06/2025 202503 20 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30323100 23/06/2025 202503 21 200.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30323697 23/06/2025 202503 15 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30322763 2 /06/2025 202503 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30322770 2 /06/2025 202503 26 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30322770 2 /06/2025 202503 26 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30322770 2 /06/2025 202503 2,112.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30323099 2 /06/2025 202503 3,116.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303238 6 2 /06/2025 202503 8 5.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30323850 2 /06/2025 202503 975.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30323851 2 /06/2025 202503 975.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3032385 2 /06/2025 202503 810.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30323882 2 /06/2025 202503 780.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3032 0 6 2 /06/2025 202503 1 530.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30323396 25/06/2025 202503 380.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323538 25/06/2025 202503 88 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30323583 25/06/2025 202503 5,170.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30323585 25/06/2025 202503 1 012.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323633 25/06/2025 202503 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30323690 25/06/2025 202503 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30323690 25/06/2025 202503 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30323691 25/06/2025 202503 326.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30323696 26/06/2025 202503 6 273.76 100937 Hor zon Signs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 3032 227 26/06/2025 202503 5 958.50 131317 Bevan Brit an Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032 525 26/06/2025 202503 816 568.30 100579 Specia ist Surfacing Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57125 Bus Services 3032 556 28/06/2025 202503 18, 5 .08 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57125 Bus Services 3032 563 28/06/2025 202503 1 852.20 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 3032 7 9 29/06/2025 202503 13.10 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3032 311 30/06/2025 202503 900.00 10 663 Ga lows Wood Service Station Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0021 Real Time Info C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 3032 385 30/06/2025 202503 5 707.29 12 772 R2p Uk Sys ems L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 3032 73 30/06/2025 202503 6 700.00 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30322997 2 /08/202 202503 50.00 1009112 Meditati Ltd t a Bund edocs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 30316913 05/09/202 202503 595.90 110632 Marta Cohen Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031865 16/01/2025 202503 00.00 10013 1 Deacons of Park Congregational Church

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30318822 18/01/2025 202503 280.00 1001 02 Brigsley Vi lage Ha l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30319610 19/01/2025 202503 375.00 1010875 Grimsby Ne ghbou hood Church T/A Oak Foundation

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30319781 21/01/2025 202503 12.50 1000112 Trin ty Methodist Church Immingham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30319611 26/01/2025 202503 500.00 1001 09 Wo d New on V lage Hall Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30318650 31/01/2025 202503 280.00 1001372 West Grimsby (3rd&8th) Scout Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031880 31/01/2025 202503 8.00 1001 00 Cleethorpes Memorial Hall T ust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30319163 0 /02/2025 202503 360.00 1010 2 Cleethorpes  Chr st an Spir tual st Church

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30319613 05/02/2025 202503 00.00 1001399 Holy Trinity G imsby C&I RCP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30318816 10/02/2025 202503 262.50 1 5708 Great Coates Vi lage Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30322276 12/02/2025 202503 9 7.60 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30319600 28/02/2025 202503 350.00 1001362 We owgate Chapel Chr s ian Assembly

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A16 5 Fraud Shared Serv ce A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 3032300 27/03/2025 202503 2 070.00 101207 Tames de Mbc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30322896 31/03/2025 202503 252.00 1 3989 Foresight Clin cal Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30316837 25/0 /2025 202503 675.00 1007770 Dr Russe l D Keenan TA Haemato ogy Medical Reports Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30319903 27/0 /2025 202503 350.00 1001366 St Marks Church Grimsby

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30318817 01/05/2025 202503 360.00 100136 Scartho Vi lage Commun ty Assoc at on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30318820 01/05/2025 202503 260.00 1001690 New Wa tham V lage Ha l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031916 01/05/2025 202503 350.00 1001371 St Martins Church

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30319603 01/05/2025 202503 350.00 100137 The Haven Methodist Church

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30319608 01/05/2025 202503 330.00 128703 L tt ecoates Commun ty Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031961 01/05/2025 202503 300.00 1001397 Immingham Christ an Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30319620 01/05/2025 202503 258. 0 108092 St Peters Par sh Church Ha l Pcc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30319621 01/05/2025 202503 575.00 1001 07 St Helens Church Ba noldby e Beck

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 303203 6 01/05/2025 202503 50.00 1001 03 Wa tham PCC No 1 Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30322290 01/05/2025 202503 50.00 1010615 The Cr cke ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30322968 02/05/2025 202503 635.00 123960 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30317298 08/05/2025 202503 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30318 0 08/05/2025 202503 311.68 129570 Advanced Chi d Care Assessmen s Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303213 09/05/2025 202503 67.50 1 7953 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 30316911 22/05/2025 202503 1 923. 8 107238 Univers ty Hospitals Of Le ces er Nhs Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30317288 22/05/2025 202503 660.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30322907 22/05/2025 202503 20.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 3031 756 23/05/2025 202503 320.00 1098 8 Idox Software Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 3031 756 23/05/2025 202503 536.00 1098 8 Idox Software Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 3031 756 23/05/2025 202503 300.83 1098 8 Idox Software Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Insurance A1720 Insurance Holding Account A 9025 General Insurance 30315893 27/05/2025 202503 3, 15.16 1227 5 Zurich Insu ance P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30317272 27/05/2025 202503 62.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30318163 27/05/2025 202503 990.00 1013629 Mal ina Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303213 3 27/05/2025 202503 80.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303213 7 27/05/2025 202503 68 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30322905 27/05/2025 202503 680.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61177 Conveyance Bod es 30316820 28/05/2025 202503 350.00 106813 J W Emberson Funeral Directors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 30316915 29/05/2025 202503 5 226.90 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30317637 29/05/2025 202503 81.68 12 337 Forens c Testing Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30319159 29/05/2025 202503 00.00 1058 6 West Marsh Development Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30316786 30/05/2025 202503 600.00 1007393 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30316792 30/05/2025 202503 00.00 1 6697 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30317291 30/05/2025 202503 67.39 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30320233 31/05/2025 202503 919.31 102398 Speedy Asset Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30316950 02/06/2025 202503 99.80 1000258 Specia ist Computer Centres PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30317 21 02/06/2025 202503 366.67 1027 Goodwins Of Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Democrat c Services & Scrutiny A0220 Counc lors A lowances A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30317239 03/06/2025 202503 3 0.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 3032 701 0 /06/2025 202503 591.90 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 3032 728 0 /06/2025 202503 532.90 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 3032 730 0 /06/2025 202503 532.90 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30319622 05/06/2025 202503 720.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303213 1 05/06/2025 202503 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30321930 05/06/2025 202503 636.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303219 0 05/06/2025 202503 700.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30319619 09/06/2025 202503 380.00 10013 9 Grimsby Central Hall Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30321376 09/06/2025 202503 05.00 1 3651 Mewa Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30321935 10/06/2025 202503 636.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30321931 11/06/2025 202503 660.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30321936 11/06/2025 202503 556.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30321285 12/06/2025 202503 357.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 30322321 13/06/2025 202503 595.90 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 5015 Postages 30322962 16/06/2025 202503 8 8.70 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 5015 Postages 30322962 16/06/2025 202503 932.85 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 303235 7 17/06/2025 202503 1, 56.79 101211 Sheff e d Teaching Hosp ta s Nhsft

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30322977 18/06/2025 202503 635.00 150738 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Other Corp Budge s - Financing Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Cos s A1295 Interest And Investment Income A85050 Interest Paid 30323363 17/06/2025 202503 178 832.00 1012796 Humber Freeport Company Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 PMO Team Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth PMO Team A1928 TH Cleethorpes A 1905 Ca ering 303187 20/05/2025 202503 1 370.83 108 12 Abbys Wine Bar & B stro Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 PMO Team Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth PMO Team A1928 TH Cleethorpes A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30320 8 12/06/2025 202503 20.00 100 626 Care Plus Group L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Chi dren s Services Management Platform Y1903 Chi dren s Services Management Platform C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30316 93 26/0 /202 202503 757.12 1 852 Redcentric Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 30316 37 13/11/202 202503 506.89 1 852 Redcentric Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 30316 7 06/12/202 202503 387.0 1 852 Redcentric Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Chi dren s Services Management Platform Y1903 Chi dren s Services Management Platform C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30316529 02/01/2025 202503 1 000.00 1 852 Redcentric Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 30316 77 06/01/2025 202503 387.0 1 852 Redcentric Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 30316 36 06/02/2025 202503 387.0 1 852 Redcentric Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A1 0 Asset Disposal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30322618 10/02/2025 202503 95.00 10128 1 Edd sons Commer cal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A1 0 Asset Disposal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30322621 10/02/2025 202503 95.00 10128 1 Edd sons Commer cal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 30316 0 06/03/2025 202503 387.0 1 852 Redcentric Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Digi al P at orm Y1907 D g tal P a form C01011 External Professional Fees 30316958 20/03/2025 202503 397.50 111799 Arcus Global Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1183 Craft Uni s A20011 Premises External Main enance 30312189 2 /03/2025 202503 250.80 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0981 Facil t es Management A27010 Contract Cleaning 30316855 01/0 /2025 202503 50, 55.60 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A27010 Contract Cleaning 3032 530 01/0 /2025 202503 1 959.99 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 30319601 08/0 /2025 202503 17.32 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 30319601 08/0 /2025 202503 3, 2 .86 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 30319601 08/0 /2025 202503 705.38 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 0 Nfhc Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30316750 16/0 /2025 202503 1 395.30 1008272 Your Cho ce Fire and Secur ty L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30306270 2 /0 /2025 202503 0 . 2 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30306270 2 /0 /2025 202503 1, . 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Mo or Caravan Parking Site - P lot Scheme Y1896 Mo or Caravan Parking Site - Pi ot Scheme C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30317697 2 /0 /2025 202503 819.00 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Mo or Caravan Parking Site - P lot Scheme Y1896 Mo or Caravan Parking Site - Pi ot Scheme C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30317697 2 /0 /2025 202503 2 00 .00 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30307 6 29/0 /2025 202503 6 239.60 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0981 Facil t es Management A27010 Contract Cleaning 30317221 01/05/2025 202503 50, 55.60 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A27010 Contract Cleaning 3032108 01/05/2025 202503 1 959.99 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303178 02/05/2025 202503 1 707.1 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315103 05/05/2025 202503 2 2 0.00 1005 3 Roy Laughton Remova s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Heritage Assets At Risk Y171 Holme Hi l School (Edc) C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30317 19 06/05/2025 202503 19 775.50 102697 Geo Houl on & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Finance Of icer A0195 Chief Finance O ficer A 030 Prov s ons 30310776 08/05/2025 202503 3 316.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 30319606 09/05/2025 202503 256.35 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 30319606 09/05/2025 202503 3, 2 .86 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 30319606 09/05/2025 202503 ,111. 5 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3031966 09/05/2025 202503 275.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1579 C eethorpes Business Centre C01011 External Professional Fees 303152 0 1 /05/2025 202503 517. 0 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Heritage Assets At Risk Y171 Holme Hi l School (Edc) C01011 External Professional Fees 3031525 1 /05/2025 202503 5 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Heritage Assets At Risk Y171 Holme Hi l School (Edc) C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315305 1 /05/2025 202503 623.59 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 58 Gy Town Ha l Back og Maint C01011 External Professional Fees 30315309 1 /05/2025 202503 17 216. 5 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1777 New Oxford House C01011 External Professional Fees 30315320 1 /05/2025 202503 59 .75 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303153 9 1 /05/2025 202503 303.68 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1667 C ee Lc Back og Maintenance C01011 External Professional Fees 30315362 1 /05/2025 202503 6 87 .1 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A2 005 Water Services 30319515 15/05/2025 202503 331.65 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A2 005 Water Services 30319515 15/05/2025 202503 330.35 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A2 005 Water Services 30319515 15/05/2025 202503 252.01 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A2 005 Water Services 30319515 15/05/2025 202503 252.01 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30321020 19/05/2025 202503 1 600.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303152 7 20/05/2025 202503 930.00 100811 W R Cu lum Removals

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315270 20/05/2025 202503 835.3 100811 W R Cu lum Removals

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1893 Grimsby Crematorium C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30317 56 20/05/2025 202503 75 253.69 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315268 22/05/2025 202503 11 525.38 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0991 Property Management A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30315 95 22/05/2025 202503 99.1 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 39 Muni Off Back og Maint C01011 External Professional Fees 30315 96 22/05/2025 202503 5 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315 97 22/05/2025 202503 605.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20011 Premises External Main enance 30315 98 22/05/2025 202503 530.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1893 Grimsby Crematorium C01011 External Professional Fees 30315501 22/05/2025 202503 5 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3031550 22/05/2025 202503 56.26 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315507 22/05/2025 202503 285.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1667 C ee Lc Back og Maintenance C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315513 22/05/2025 202503 11 3 7.30 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1203 Cromwe l Road Fact Units A20011 Premises External Main enance 30315516 22/05/2025 202503 285.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30315517 22/05/2025 202503 375.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01011 External Professional Fees 30315520 22/05/2025 202503 1 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3031552 22/05/2025 202503 2 370.82 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01011 External Professional Fees 30315528 22/05/2025 202503 1,100.89 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1777 New Oxford House C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315529 22/05/2025 202503 1 895.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Heritage Assets At Risk Y171 Holme Hi l School (Edc) C01011 External Professional Fees 30315530 22/05/2025 202503 1 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315531 22/05/2025 202503 290.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A20011 Premises External Main enance 30315532 22/05/2025 202503 3,195.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30315536 22/05/2025 202503 1,100.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1781 East Marsh Fam ly Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315539 22/05/2025 202503 1 2 8.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303155 0 22/05/2025 202503 2 770.90 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1775 Immingham Fam ly Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303155 1 22/05/2025 202503 773.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01011 External Professional Fees 303155 2 22/05/2025 202503 97.25 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 39 Muni Off Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303155 22/05/2025 202503 98.15 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 39 Muni Off Back og Maint C01011 External Professional Fees 303155 5 22/05/2025 202503 529.23 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1671 Immingham Pool Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303155 6 22/05/2025 202503 1,166.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303155 7 22/05/2025 202503 2 581.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1777 New Oxford House C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303155 9 22/05/2025 202503 2 712. 5 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1667 C ee Lc Back og Maintenance C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315550 22/05/2025 202503 3,1 6.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1676 Reyno ds Day Care Prem ses A20011 Premises External Main enance 30315551 22/05/2025 202503 305.76 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315552 22/05/2025 202503 782.03 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1781 East Marsh Fam ly Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315556 22/05/2025 202503 1 2 8.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1777 New Oxford House C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315560 22/05/2025 202503 1 60 .00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20011 Premises External Main enance 30315561 22/05/2025 202503 6 0.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01011 External Professional Fees 3031556 22/05/2025 202503 253.73 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315569 22/05/2025 202503 3 5.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315572 22/05/2025 202503 732.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 59 C ee Lib Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315573 22/05/2025 202503 61. 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1670 Brad ey Centre Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315575 22/05/2025 202503 975.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1777 New Oxford House C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315579 22/05/2025 202503 693.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 0 Nfhc Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315582 22/05/2025 202503 85.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A120 Spencer St Fac ory Units A20011 Premises External Main enance 30315585 22/05/2025 202503 80.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y157 Mo son Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315592 22/05/2025 202503 266.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1 95 Municipal Off ces C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30315596 22/05/2025 202503 829.66 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A27015 Refuse Colect on 303163 8 22/05/2025 202503 07.66 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A27015 Refuse Colect on 303163 9 22/05/2025 202503 789.3 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A27015 Refuse Colect on 3031635 22/05/2025 202503 789.3 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0320 Immingham Cc Prem ses A27015 Refuse Colect on 30316 35 22/05/2025 202503 395.57 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1816 N & Bp Family Hub Backlog C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3031677 22/05/2025 202503 601.70 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1816 N & Bp Family Hub Backlog C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3031677 22/05/2025 202503 1 859.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30316785 22/05/2025 202503 52.26 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3031679 22/05/2025 202503 03.86 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30316805 22/05/2025 202503 1 017.33 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30316873 22/05/2025 202503 259. 6 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30317305 22/05/2025 202503 780.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A20011 Premises External Main enance 30317 05 22/05/2025 202503 1,120.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1778 West Marsh Fam ly Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30317 08 22/05/2025 202503 8 5.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 63 C eethorpes Town Hall C01011 External Professional Fees 30317811 22/05/2025 202503 985.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1777 New Oxford House C01011 External Professional Fees 3031785 22/05/2025 202503 565.72 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0231 Chief Exec & Support A 6020 Hospital ty 3032 658 22/05/2025 202503 1, 8 .00 1013881 JGC Catering Limi ed T/A Grazing P at ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A1 0 Asset Disposal A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30315 38 28/05/2025 202503 2 025.00 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Strategy, Po icy & Performance A1787 Local Lottery A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30316371 28/05/2025 202503 500.00 1 3685 Creative Start A ts In Health C c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A 065 Consu tancy Services 30316858 28/05/2025 202503 595.20 111781 Browne Jacobson Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Strategy, Po icy & Performance A1787 Local Lottery A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30316372 29/05/2025 202503 500.00 1013699 Headway The Brain Injury Associa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 3010 Printing 30316835 29/05/2025 202503 2,111.35 1006 35 Arena Group Ltd:

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Heritage Assets At Risk Y171 Holme Hi l School (Edc) C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303160 2 30/05/2025 202503 10 950.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30316056 30/05/2025 202503 21 292.96 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 58 Gy Town Ha l Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30316057 30/05/2025 202503 29 525.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316332 30/05/2025 202503 527.71 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Strategy, Po icy & Performance A1787 Local Lottery A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30316373 30/05/2025 202503 1 500.00 1013705 RSPB

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1101 Boa ing Lake Car Park Toi ets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30316 8 30/05/2025 202503 3 200.03 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1109 St Peters Avenue To lets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30316 8 30/05/2025 202503 000.03 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1106 Kingsway Toi e s A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30316 8 30/05/2025 202503 733.31 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A110 Grant Street Publ c To lets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30316 8 30/05/2025 202503 7 666.63 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30316 95 30/05/2025 202503 10,120.00 1013296 Saxen Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316626 30/05/2025 202503 1,187.50 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30317859 30/05/2025 202503 25 200.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1792 Civ c O fices C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30323529 30/05/2025 202503 57 335.38 1012 8 Histor c Property Restorat on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0070 Stock Mater a s 303163 7 31/05/2025 202503 519.20 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1198 New C ee I.E. A 037 Inspect on Fees 30316771 31/05/2025 202503 6 0.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30316795 31/05/2025 202503 320.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30316802 31/05/2025 202503 1,120.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0090 Equipment Hire 3031683 31/05/2025 202503 698. 9 101652 Agil co Workp ace Techno ogy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0090 Equipment Hire 303168 0 31/05/2025 202503 1 68 .05 101652 Agil co Workp ace Techno ogy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 3010 Printing 303168 0 31/05/2025 202503 872.38 101652 Agil co Workp ace Techno ogy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A58015 Other Agencies/Contracto s 30317580 31/05/2025 202503 885. 2 100952 G s Cash Solu ions (Uk) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303181 9 31/05/2025 202503 291.87 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1178 King Edward St Ent. Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 30318152 31/05/2025 202503 877.26 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 3031816 31/05/2025 202503 351.86 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 30318166 31/05/2025 202503 582.80 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 39 Muni Off Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30318751 31/05/2025 202503 23 933.26 107393 Tucker And Tuns a ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A27010 Contract Cleaning 30322109 01/06/2025 202503 1 959.99 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317786 02/06/2025 202503 300.00 100296 Urban Juice Crea ive Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30320982 02/06/2025 202503 1 ,161.00 1009817 LocalGov Improve L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2395871 02/06/2025 202503 1,176.3 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1667 C ee Lc Back og Maintenance C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30316921 03/06/2025 202503 6 0.28 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0981 Facil t es Management A27010 Contract Cleaning 30318520 03/06/2025 202503 1 833.28 10055 Phs Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30317093 0 /06/2025 202503 300.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A22005 Bui ding Rents 30317921 0 /06/2025 202503 30 000.00 1 0205 Purp e Emperor Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A21015 Heating Oil 30318199 0 /06/2025 202503 1 200.97 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 500.5 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1170 Peakesf e d A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 292.07 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 253.06 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 253.66 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1173 Wee sby A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 268.9 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1101 Boa ing Lake Car Park Toi ets A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 18.79 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 27.76 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A139 Pop ar Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 66.07 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1178 King Edward St Ent. Centre A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 90. 6 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1169 Lit lecoates A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 98.73 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 597.96 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 629.31 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1116 Nev le Turner Way Pavi ion A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 699.80 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1191 C eethorpes Showground A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 756.79 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1102 P er Gardens And Water a l A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 765.39 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 799.51 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1171 Sal ings A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 991.15 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1168 Carr Lane A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 1 32 .13 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 2 891. 7 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 5 2 8.27 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1965 Day Chalets A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30317696 05/06/2025 202503 8 0.00 101276 Pph Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30317869 05/06/2025 202503 679. 0 100811 W R Cu lum Removals

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1670 Brad ey Centre Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30317875 05/06/2025 202503 637.60 1 705 Prime Irr gation Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303187 8 05/06/2025 202503 980.00 1005 3 Roy Laughton Remova s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1893 Grimsby Crematorium C01011 External Professional Fees 30319012 05/06/2025 202503 38 .00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317910 06/06/2025 202503 390.00 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A21005 E ectricity 30318320 06/06/2025 202503 1 217.70 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21010 Gas 30321831 06/06/2025 202503 657.60 1009887 Yu Energy Retail L d t/a Yu Energy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318 95 09/06/2025 202503 515. 0 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30318502 09/06/2025 202503 500.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 58 Gy Town Ha l Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30318511 09/06/2025 202503 1 050.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A1 0 Asset Disposal A 037 Inspect on Fees 30318512 09/06/2025 202503 900.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A1 0 Asset Disposal A 037 Inspect on Fees 30318517 09/06/2025 202503 50.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3031852 09/06/2025 202503 50.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30319379 09/06/2025 202503 793.27 109335 Wa tham Leas Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30319379 09/06/2025 202503 2 660.83 109335 Wa tham Leas Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30319 06 09/06/2025 202503 2 731.66 109335 Wa tham Leas Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 3032 591 09/06/2025 202503 309.75 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 3032 591 09/06/2025 202503 3, 2 .86 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 3032 591 09/06/2025 202503 3 8 0.60 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30318998 10/06/2025 202503 7,108.65 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1966 Queen Street Resource Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30319563 10/06/2025 202503 1 3 9.91 1000258 Specia ist Computer Centres PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30319395 11/06/2025 202503 33 756.50 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30319710 11/06/2025 202503 1 800.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1667 C ee Lc Back og Maintenance C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303200 6 12/06/2025 202503 3 617.00 10 217 F R Townsend & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Security A1256 Security Trading A/C A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 30320221 12/06/2025 202503 2,108.53 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30320222 12/06/2025 202503 1 70 . 2 1 3057 Pro ess onal Telecom Instala ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30320 58 12/06/2025 202503 1, 20.62 1 3057 Pro ess onal Telecom Instala ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 52 Doughty Depot Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303212 5 12/06/2025 202503 3 29 .60 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y178 Back og Pop ar Road Bus Un ts C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303212 7 12/06/2025 202503 667.60 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A20011 Premises External Main enance 3032125 12/06/2025 202503 397.75 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321260 12/06/2025 202503 7 968.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 51 A ex Doc Bus Cent Backlog Main C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321265 12/06/2025 202503 951.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321267 12/06/2025 202503 379.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 59 C ee Lib Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321269 12/06/2025 202503 715.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321271 12/06/2025 202503 926.79 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A20011 Premises External Main enance 30321273 12/06/2025 202503 1 555. 0 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 15 P anned Prope ty Repair - Hsi C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321275 12/06/2025 202503 51 .80 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1203 Cromwe l Road Fact Units A20011 Premises External Main enance 30321277 12/06/2025 202503 2 035.0 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1769 Queensway Family Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321279 12/06/2025 202503 5 269.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30321282 12/06/2025 202503 28 .35 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321289 12/06/2025 202503 1,188.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y178 Back og Pop ar Road Bus Un ts C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321290 12/06/2025 202503 2 763.76 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30321291 12/06/2025 202503 09.20 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321293 12/06/2025 202503 20.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1777 New Oxford House C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032129 12/06/2025 202503 985.60 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321295 12/06/2025 202503 1 353.82 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 0 Nfhc Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321296 12/06/2025 202503 753.75 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A20011 Premises External Main enance 30321297 12/06/2025 202503 280. 7 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1777 New Oxford House C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321301 12/06/2025 202503 1,163.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321302 12/06/2025 202503 1 265.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1667 C ee Lc Back og Maintenance C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321303 12/06/2025 202503 2 760.80 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1669 Auditorium Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303218 5 12/06/2025 202503 13 995.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30322303 12/06/2025 202503 89.13 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1792 Civ c O fices C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30323532 12/06/2025 202503 -3 922.62 1012 8 Histor c Property Restorat on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303206 5 13/06/2025 202503 390.8 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A1 0 Asset Disposal A 037 Inspect on Fees 30321350 17/06/2025 202503 50.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0320 Immingham Cc Prem ses A21005 E ectricity 3032178 17/06/2025 202503 ,177.26 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0320 Immingham Cc Prem ses A2 005 Water Services 3032275 17/06/2025 202503 586.08 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321 75 18/06/2025 202503 281.60 102616 Calm At ire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 3032228 18/06/2025 202503 2 960. 0 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1203 Cromwe l Road Fact Units A20011 Premises External Main enance 3032 057 18/06/2025 202503 501.60 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1210 Water Sports Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 -6 762.15 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1210 Water Sports Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 - 580.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 285.96 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1097 Sussex Rec ea ion Ground A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 291.17 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1130 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 295.57 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 321. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 332.8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1210 Water Sports Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 382.88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1210 Water Sports Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 386.22 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 01.15 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1210 Water Sports Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 23.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1210 Water Sports Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 27.66 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1210 Water Sports Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 32.79 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1210 Water Sports Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 39.07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0997 3 Town Ha l Square A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 2.18 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1210 Water Sports Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 55.86 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A101 Area Records Of ice A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 67.38 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 7 .18 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1050 Waltham Library A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 79.86 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0318 Broadway Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 88. 7 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1210 Water Sports Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 99.12 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 508.53 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1210 Water Sports Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 518. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A10 C eethorpes Library A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 5 9.67 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1210 Water Sports Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 593.03 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1210 Water Sports Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 605.37 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 615.76 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0316 West Marsh Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 627.13 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 627.55 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 63 .80 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 675.35 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1210 Water Sports Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 695.86 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 756.96 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A139 Pop ar Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 8 8.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 871.68 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 1 071.80 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1179 South Quay Ent. Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 1 083.00 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1120 W l iam Mo son Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 1 083. 7 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 1 098.6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 1 337.07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0979 Heritage Centre Bui ding A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 1, 7.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 1 592. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1178 King Edward St Ent. Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 1 62 .02 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 1 970.82 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 1 991.19 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 2 313.23 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 2, 93.17 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A10 3 Grimsby Library A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 2 571.21 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 2 707.58 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 3 352.39 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1191 C eethorpes Showground A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 3 358.01 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 260.75 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 5, 81. 2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1210 Water Sports Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 6 762.15 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources SH IP Pioneer Business Park A1823 SH IP Ecolog cal Mi igat on A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 20,150.15 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 23, 12.63 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30322093 19/06/2025 202503 282.75 100753 Phoenix Software L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30322272 19/06/2025 202503 293.75 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Heritage Assets At Risk Y171 Holme Hi l School (Edc) C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322277 19/06/2025 202503 2,190.12 102697 Geo Houl on & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1090 S dney Park A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 -8, 62.79 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 266.90 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 276.12 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A139 Pop ar Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 318.59 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1109 St Peters Avenue To lets A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 3 3.32 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1101 Boa ing Lake Car Park Toi ets A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 3 3.32 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1168 Carr Lane A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 377.08 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 23.9 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 32.88 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 32.89 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1097 Sussex Rec ea ion Ground A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 57.6 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1178 King Edward St Ent. Centre A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 513.53 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1102 P er Gardens And Water a l A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 561.87 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 585.18 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 658. 7 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1173 Wee sby A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 660.81 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1170 Peakesf e d A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 778.06 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1169 Lit lecoates A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 885.93 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 903.20 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 9 5.20 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1090 S dney Park A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 1 01 .15 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 1 022. 2 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 1 092.56 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1191 C eethorpes Showground A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 1 572.57 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1168 Carr Lane A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 1 776.98 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1171 Sal ings A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 2 060.71 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 2 585.85 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322269 20/06/2025 202503 375.00 102616 Calm At ire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322 6 20/06/2025 202503 370.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30323693 20/06/2025 202503 500.00 101760 A an Wood Partnership Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 58 Gy Town Ha l Back og Maint C01011 External Professional Fees 30322961 23/06/2025 202503 098.25 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01011 External Professional Fees 3032296 23/06/2025 202503 1 908.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A1 0 Asset Disposal A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 30322969 23/06/2025 202503 2 25 .00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 52 Doughty Depot Back og Maint C01011 External Professional Fees 3032297 23/06/2025 202503 370.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322975 23/06/2025 202503 802.75 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30322981 23/06/2025 202503 1 392.68 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1777 New Oxford House C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322986 23/06/2025 202503 55.39 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01011 External Professional Fees 30322987 23/06/2025 202503 295.10 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01011 External Professional Fees 30322992 23/06/2025 202503 7 680.01 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1775 Immingham Fam ly Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032299 23/06/2025 202503 900.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1775 Immingham Fam ly Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 3032299 23/06/2025 202503 735.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1778 West Marsh Fam ly Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322996 23/06/2025 202503 200.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1778 West Marsh Fam ly Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30322996 23/06/2025 202503 630.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30322998 23/06/2025 202503 9 1.20 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 3 Civ c O f Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322999 23/06/2025 202503 3 888.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01011 External Professional Fees 30323000 23/06/2025 202503 1 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1 95 Municipal Off ces C01011 External Professional Fees 30323002 23/06/2025 202503 75.80 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0319 Reyno ds Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30323089 23/06/2025 202503 257.20 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1676 Reyno ds Day Care Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3032310 23/06/2025 202503 385.2 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30323125 23/06/2025 202503 602.70 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1625 Ed Heneage Central Outreach A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30323129 23/06/2025 202503 1 778.30 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30323133 23/06/2025 202503 6 2.2 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303231 23/06/2025 202503 631.09 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303231 6 23/06/2025 202503 1 889.78 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303231 7 23/06/2025 202503 722.81 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0320 Immingham Cc Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30323152 23/06/2025 202503 1, 5.3 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 3032 291 23/06/2025 202503 1,171.30 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Finance Of icer A0195 Chief Finance O ficer A 6050 Conference Expenses 30322765 2 /06/2025 202503 578.00 101113 Local Government Assoc at on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 503.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 270.32 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A121 Catch Faci ity A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 293.57 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0318 Broadway Cc Premises A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 293.77 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 299.87 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 35 .38 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 16.92 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 3 .71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0979 Heritage Centre Bui ding A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 36.23 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A099 C eethorpes Town Hall A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 38.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 53 . 5 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1120 W l iam Mo son Centre A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 800.28 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 836.31 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 89 .92 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 932.10 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 1 253.36 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1030 Members Off ce A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 1 317.28 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 1 68 . 6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303231 1 25/06/2025 202503 399.00 102616 Calm At ire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A1 0 Asset Disposal A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3032356 25/06/2025 202503 3 381.06 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30323575 25/06/2025 202503 50.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032 37 25/06/2025 202503 11,18 .00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30323955 26/06/2025 202503 -5 762.88 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30323955 26/06/2025 202503 , 88.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30323955 26/06/2025 202503 6 955.20 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30323955 26/06/2025 202503 9 3 5.27 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30323955 26/06/2025 202503 12 220.60 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30323955 26/06/2025 202503 36 652.77 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Heritage Assets At Risk Y171 Holme Hi l School (Edc) C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032 229 27/06/2025 202503 1 000.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0210 ct Traded A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 3032 276 27/06/2025 202503 675.13 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 3032 368 30/06/2025 202503 1 000.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3032 707 30/06/2025 202503 1 320.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1 95 Municipal Off ces C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032 766 30/06/2025 202503 3 657.60 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0070 Stock Mater a s 3032 776 30/06/2025 202503 519.20 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30320981 17/03/2025 202503 1 600.00 101275 So idar tech CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22010 Hire of Rooms 30319 73 01/05/2025 202503 7 9.00 102869 Foresight Nel L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3032 780 07/05/2025 202503 825.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3032 769 13/05/2025 202503 666.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3032 772 13/05/2025 202503 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3032 779 13/05/2025 202503 579.17 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3032 771 1 /05/2025 202503 679.17 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3032 756 15/05/2025 202503 687.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3032 757 16/05/2025 202503 550.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3032 785 16/05/2025 202503 66.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3032 787 16/05/2025 202503 533.33 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30320972 21/05/2025 202503 1 600.00 101275 So idar tech CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30320980 21/05/2025 202503 1 600.00 101275 So idar tech CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A 6050 Conference Expenses 3031709 27/05/2025 202503 2 750.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30320226 28/05/2025 202503 1, 52.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30318759 29/05/2025 202503 31.73 10073 3 Chelsea and Westminster Hosp tal NHS FT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30316131 30/05/2025 202503 66 92 .67 12 099 Lincs Community Hea th Serv ces Nhst

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303161 0 30/05/2025 202503 66 92 .67 12 099 Lincs Community Hea th Serv ces Nhst

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30316531 30/05/2025 202503 719.53 101275 Trustmarque Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318806 30/05/2025 202503 2 250.00 119878 We Are With You
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30318811 30/05/2025 202503 151 366.66 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30318815 30/05/2025 202503 15.00 1006 9 Wood ie d Medical Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A 2020 Medical Suppl es 30320102 30/05/2025 202503 382.6 10 021 Lincoln Co-Opera ive Chem st Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A 00 5 Furn ture 30322322 30/05/2025 202503 300.00 1003560 The Bed Ou let

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318898 31/05/2025 202503 592.50 103922 Boots The Chem st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30316 73 02/06/2025 202503 2 651.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30318881 05/06/2025 202503 790.00 10 350 Pelham Medical Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A1899 Hea th Inequali ies CB Funded Grant A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318187 06/06/2025 202503 12 011.70 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30319625 06/06/2025 202503 720.00 107570 Scartho Med cal Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A22005 Bui ding Rents 30319893 11/06/2025 202503 2 880.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A 2020 Medical Suppl es 30319729 12/06/2025 202503 3, 69.80 1005216 Sigma Pharmaceutica s PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30320965 16/06/2025 202503 1 600.00 101275 So idar tech CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A22005 Bui ding Rents 30321338 17/06/2025 202503 359.00 10128 2 Mears Housing Management Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A22005 Bui ding Rents 3032209 17/06/2025 202503 1 387.97 1007225 New M ls Proper ies Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Adu ts Wellbeing A1 52 Prevention And Ageing Well A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3032316 18/06/2025 202503 0 000.00 108515 Fr endship At Home

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A5 000 Payments o Government departments 30323039 19/06/2025 202503 37 961.65 127751 Nhsbsa (Nhs Business Services Authority)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30323102 2 /06/2025 202503 36 511.00 1002339 NHS Humber and North Yorkshire ICB

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30323131 2 /06/2025 202503 66 92 .67 12 099 Lincs Community Hea th Serv ces Nhst

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 692 01/07/2025 202503 700.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30316502 23/05/2025 202503 11 250.00 1 6 28 The Blue Door

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30318767 23/05/2025 202503 10 781.25 1 6 28 The Blue Door

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303218 8 18/06/2025 202503 371.57 106 09 Wi l ams Medical Suppl es

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 371 20/06/2025 202503 6,175.00 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 371 20/06/2025 202503 573.3 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30322521 23/06/2025 202503 282.50 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 6050 Conference Expenses 3032 059 26/06/2025 202503 750.00 100083 The UK Commi tee for UNICEF (UNICEF UK) Baby Friendly In tiative

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321315 31/07/202 202503 617.00 1013866 First Response Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30317677 06/02/2025 202503 2 263.79 1009887 Yu Energy Retail L d t/a Yu Energy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321317 28/02/2025 202503 25.81 1013866 First Response Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321322 28/02/2025 202503 56.23 1013866 First Response Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321325 28/02/2025 202503 25.81 1013866 First Response Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321326 28/02/2025 202503 617.00 1013866 First Response Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321372 17/03/2025 202503 1 620.00 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A 065 Consu tancy Services 30319160 19/03/2025 202503 315.33 102 75 Landmark Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund - Riverhead Square Y1859 Towns Fund Riverhead Square C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30323139 2 /03/2025 202503 -27 506.03 103021 C R Reyno ds (Construc ion) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund - Riverhead Square Y1859 Towns Fund Riverhead Square C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30323139 2 /03/2025 202503 27 506.03 103021 C R Reyno ds (Construc ion) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund - Riverhead Square Y1859 Towns Fund Riverhead Square C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30323139 2 /03/2025 202503 27 506.03 103021 C R Reyno ds (Construc ion) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322070 26/03/2025 202503 366.00 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30318996 27/03/2025 202503 1 600.00 1010092 HJ Consulting Engineers Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322071 27/03/2025 202503 307.00 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01011 External Professional Fees 30320 60 28/03/2025 202503 1 000.00 100592 Ross Davy Ltd t a Ross Davy Associates

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01011 External Professional Fees 303237 2 28/03/2025 202503 752.50 100592 Ross Davy Ltd t a Ross Davy Associates

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1900 HMP Grant A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 30307962 17/0 /2025 202503 7 9.00 1011371 A lana Costume Maker and Seamstress

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A1915 Heritage P ace A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319776 2 /0 /2025 202503 1 500.00 1011732 Kine ika Peop e

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30312282 01/05/2025 202503 16,1 6.00 100922 WSP UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0707 Heritage Centre & Museum A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30316383 02/05/2025 202503 350.00 1000506 Lol ipop Train Cleethorpes

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30316906 06/05/2025 202503 21 3 2.82 108328 Northern Powergr d (Yorkshire) Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0710 Museum Shop A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30320503 06/05/2025 202503 552.10 1002290 Carl Paul Fine Ar s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30317 13 1 /05/2025 202503 5.50 1013 0 Live Na ion (Mus c) UK L d trading as Cuffe and Taylor

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30315130 15/05/2025 202503 562.00 1 705 Prime Irr gation Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1911 NLHF - Dynamic Colections A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30317788 19/05/2025 202503 265.00 100575 Sign Of The Times

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A 065 Consu tancy Services 30315316 20/05/2025 202503 27 983.00 100 660 L chfields

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth P aying Pi ch Reprov s on Y1710 P ay Pitch Reprov C ee Fields C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3031 337 21/05/2025 202503 1 972.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1630 Shiip Stal ingb Strat Emp Site C01011 External Professional Fees 30317778 22/05/2025 202503 1 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30322766 28/05/2025 202503 5 979.91 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30322766 28/05/2025 202503 6 800.00 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30322766 28/05/2025 202503 13 287.50 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1911 NLHF - Dynamic Colections A 3010 Printing 303157 29/05/2025 202503 2 291.00 101 09 Print & Copy Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30316610 29/05/2025 202503 3 828.70 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 303181 5 29/05/2025 202503 32 .00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30316039 30/05/2025 202503 15 795.56 1003166 B ack Cat Bu lding Consultancy Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 303176 5 30/05/2025 202503 75. 0 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30318192 30/05/2025 202503 7 500.00 1008073 ST Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30318205 30/05/2025 202503 1 530.00 1000372 GBM Demoli ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303200 5 30/05/2025 202503 01.10 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 30320079 30/05/2025 202503 1, 50.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 30320108 30/05/2025 202503 50.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A 065 Consu tancy Services 30316 6 31/05/2025 202503 750.00 1012650 David Tucker Assoc ates

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30317281 31/05/2025 202503 1 500.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30317281 31/05/2025 202503 2 000.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 30317281 31/05/2025 202503 3, 00.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30317281 31/05/2025 202503 ,160.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30317281 31/05/2025 202503 6 000.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30317281 31/05/2025 202503 6 500.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 30317860 31/05/2025 202503 12 500.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Adu t Sk ls A0 23 Adult In o & Gu dance A22010 Hire of Rooms 30318 07 31/05/2025 202503 520.00 12 071 Focus Independent Adu t Social Work Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30318768 31/05/2025 202503 10 098.65 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30319309 31/05/2025 202503 1 381. 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30319309 31/05/2025 202503 2 762.88 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30319309 31/05/2025 202503 27 010.00 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 30320060 31/05/2025 202503 915.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 065 Consu tancy Services 30317 99 01/06/2025 202503 1 700.00 137191 Ian Gird ey

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 065 Consu tancy Services 30317501 01/06/2025 202503 608.00 13 910 Sarah Rock

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30323 68 01/06/2025 202503 2 500.00 10029 3 Raw Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316 53 02/06/2025 202503 2 000.00 1006038 A Perfect Day

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316516 02/06/2025 202503 3 920.00 1003682 Sarah Palmer/ The House with the Blue Door

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3032137 02/06/2025 202503 10 353.00 1 56 9 R-Evolut on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30322288 02/06/2025 202503 2 750.00 100 25 Den Arch tecture Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2395871 02/06/2025 202503 265.09 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2395871 02/06/2025 202503 27 .59 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2395871 02/06/2025 202503 297.07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2395871 02/06/2025 202503 350.72 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2395871 02/06/2025 202503 768.76 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2395871 02/06/2025 202503 928.07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2395871 02/06/2025 202503 1 001.83 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2395871 02/06/2025 202503 1 029.12 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2395871 02/06/2025 202503 1 073.93 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2395871 02/06/2025 202503 1 966.77 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2395871 02/06/2025 202503 1 988.91 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2395871 02/06/2025 202503 2 21 .97 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2395871 02/06/2025 202503 3 567.98 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2395871 02/06/2025 202503 5 8 6.93 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2395871 02/06/2025 202503 5 916.95 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30316512 03/06/2025 202503 11,100.00 100367 Grimsby Re a le s in Partnership CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316635 03/06/2025 202503 000.00 1008675 What If We Create CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30316772 03/06/2025 202503 7 500.00 1001025 Green Futures Greater Grimsby Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth P aying Pi ch Reprov s on Y1710 P ay Pitch Reprov C ee Fields C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30317220 03/06/2025 202503 3 367.10 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317687 03/06/2025 202503 3 920.00 1005092 Emma Gibbon Pho ographer

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30317222 0 /06/2025 202503 6 650.00 1001885 Sha om Youth Project

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30317779 0 /06/2025 202503 1 500.00 100 985 Swans Produc ions L d a/Swans Events

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 338.16 136587 Ang ian Water Business
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 1 381.73 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 2 983.19 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 56 .65 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A2 005 Water Services 2396598 0 /06/2025 202503 8 859.02 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30317576 05/06/2025 202503 6 93 .00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30317585 05/06/2025 202503 5, 00.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303176 1 05/06/2025 202503 17 335.00 1000858 The Equa ity Practice

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30317839 05/06/2025 202503 638. 0 1012676 G-TECH Electr cal Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303178 0 05/06/2025 202503 19 3 5.60 1012676 G-TECH Electr cal Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30318198 05/06/2025 202503 6 93 .00 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30318200 05/06/2025 202503 13 75 .50 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30318 30 05/06/2025 202503 20 7 2.25 1027 2 Tec Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30318 31 05/06/2025 202503 2 812.50 1027 2 Tec Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30318 37 05/06/2025 202503 6 93 .00 1027 2 Tec Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30318 2 09/06/2025 202503 3 330.00 10133 1 PA Group (UK) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21010 Gas 30319287 09/06/2025 202503 59. 6 1013196 SMS Energy Connec ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30321096 09/06/2025 202503 1 652.08 1000513 CAG Developments Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30318993 10/06/2025 202503 5 000.00 1008675 What If We Create CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30319216 10/06/2025 202503 16 800.00 1001752 Construction Services Direct Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30319216 10/06/2025 202503 21,139.16 1001752 Construction Services Direct Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21010 Gas 30319517 10/06/2025 202503 1 778.77 1013196 SMS Energy Connec ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 3032183 10/06/2025 202503 581.92 1009887 Yu Energy Retail L d t/a Yu Energy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30319237 11/06/2025 202503 10 625.00 101299 Univers ty Of Lincoln

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303193 5 11/06/2025 202503 2 750.00 1012 26 Kernock Park Plan s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1956 Freshney P ace Le sure Scheme – Towns Fund C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30320080 11/06/2025 202503 763 880.89 101296 GMI Construct on Group Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30320237 11/06/2025 202503 2 30 .6 1013350 Makers Construct on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30320225 12/06/2025 202503 9 000.00 1 9739 Grimsby Commun ty Energy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A0736 Le s Fac Contract Cl ent A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3032099 12/06/2025 202503 12 36 .85 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30321235 12/06/2025 202503 9 875.00 100 550 Cloud Surveyors Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30321785 12/06/2025 202503 1,153.72 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30320668 13/06/2025 202503 16, 21.67 1000715 WT Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30320797 13/06/2025 202503 109 590.60 101313 Swashbuck e CL L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30322753 13/06/2025 202503 767.07 1013272 Poz tive Energy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30320667 1 /06/2025 202503 790.00 1013 38 JAD Consul ing Cheshire) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30320786 16/06/2025 202503 17 082.03 1012201 Glasshouse Cleethorpes Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30320802 16/06/2025 202503 5 83 .82 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30321015 16/06/2025 202503 5, 70.15 10127 1 Toms Bargain Centre Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A 1905 Ca ering 303213 2 17/06/2025 202503 333.3 1013812 SBS Bars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A1832 Festival of Sea Arts Council A611 1 Performers 30321369 17/06/2025 202503 35 600.00 100 985 Swans Produc ions L d a/Swans Events

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30321581 17/06/2025 202503 2,197.80 1013635 Core Centre of Pe forming Arts Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3032213 17/06/2025 202503 2 750.00 1000137 Anthony Col ins So icitors LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303223 3 17/06/2025 202503 298.00 1 928 Por al P an Quest L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30321893 18/06/2025 202503 26, 09.00 1010559 Univers ty of Hu l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01008 Purchase of Software & Licences 30323886 18/06/2025 202503 2 250.00 1010 98 Sypro Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 861.25 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1679 King George V Stadium A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 1 21 .01 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 1 287.08 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 3 885.88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 5 280.78 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 5 688.12 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 8, 69.97 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A21005 E ectricity 2399532 18/06/2025 202503 15 003.20 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303223 8 19/06/2025 202503 7 500.00 100922 WSP UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 10.51 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 1 778.01 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 2, 23.60 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 , 83.66 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A2 005 Water Services 2399780 19/06/2025 202503 6 885.02 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322289 20/06/2025 202503 300.00 1009600 Lou se Drakes - Phoenix from the Trashes

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30322 30 20/06/2025 202503 27 800.00 100389 Lincolnshire County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 303231 0 20/06/2025 202503 26 .00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30322617 23/06/2025 202503 1 200.00 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30322982 23/06/2025 202503 1 358.83 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1679 King George V Stadium A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30322990 23/06/2025 202503 275.20 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30322990 23/06/2025 202503 1 397.55 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30322990 23/06/2025 202503 3 779.1 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30322990 23/06/2025 202503 5,1 5.51 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30322990 23/06/2025 202503 20 533.77 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30322990 23/06/2025 202503 21 505.96 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund - Riverhead Square Y1859 Towns Fund Riverhead Square C01011 External Professional Fees 30322675 2 /06/2025 202503 ,136.85 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30322965 2 /06/2025 202503 6 660.00 1012202 Raskl Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund - Riverhead Square Y1859 Towns Fund Riverhead Square C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30323138 2 /06/2025 202503 287.00 1011 2 E ecp ant Humbers de L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 3032339 2 /06/2025 202503 300.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 889.07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 2 339.89 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 5 797. 1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 11 509.77 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A21010 Gas 2 01097 2 /06/2025 202503 19, 7 .67 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 0118 25/06/2025 202503 30.32 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 0118 25/06/2025 202503 1 051. 2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 0118 25/06/2025 202503 1,103.73 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 0118 25/06/2025 202503 2 236.76 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 0118 25/06/2025 202503 3, 75.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 0118 25/06/2025 202503 5 8 8.83 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21010 Gas 2 01185 25/06/2025 202503 1 597.82 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303238 8 26/06/2025 202503 551.20 125923 Ang ian Water Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303238 8 26/06/2025 202503 2 756.00 125923 Ang ian Water Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3032 0 3 26/06/2025 202503 17 300.01 101299 Univers ty Of Lincoln

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 3032 285 27/06/2025 202503 5 995.00 10056 1 BWB Consul ing Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 065 Consu tancy Services 3032 377 30/06/2025 202503 2 275.00 137191 Ian Gird ey

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 065 Consu tancy Services 3032 59 30/06/2025 202503 858.00 13 910 Sarah Rock

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 3032 78 30/06/2025 202503 3 750.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 3032 789 30/06/2025 202503 15 686. 0 1003166 B ack Cat Bu lding Consultancy Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regulatory Services Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Resident al Homes or Chi dren in Care Y1952 Res dent al Homes for Chi dren in Care C01005 Purchase of Land & Bui dings 3031 763 23/05/2025 202503 290.00 102888 Ajet D ain Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regulatory Services Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Resident al Homes or Chi dren in Care Y1952 Res dent al Homes for Chi dren in Care C01011 External Professional Fees 30323076 23/06/2025 202503 3 5 2.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Regulatory Services Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Resident al Homes or Chi dren in Care Y1952 Res dent al Homes for Chi dren in Care C01011 External Professional Fees 30323081 23/06/2025 202503 2 672.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A 065 Consu tancy Services 30316288 22/0 /2025 202503 5 219.9 1002787 RRC RRconsultancy L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1936 Remand Grant A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321988 2 /0 /2025 202503 2 836.00 13 915 HM Prison And Probation Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323539 12/05/2025 202503 57 .08 101387 Creative Support Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30318377 23/05/2025 202503 27 .50 1 3536 Si ls & Be ter dge Lincoln

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61156 Sect on 17 303153 3 27/05/2025 202503 320.00 1 1569 St Andrews Hospice (Trading) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 30316263 27/05/2025 202503 05.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316908 28/05/2025 202503 5 0 .00 1005 56 Advanced Assessment & Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1936 Remand Grant A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317083 28/05/2025 202503 29 0 0.00 13 915 HM Prison And Probation Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317 06 28/05/2025 202503 1 .88 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61156 Sect on 17 2395888 29/05/2025 202503 50.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2396082 29/05/2025 202503 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2396083 29/05/2025 202503 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2396085 29/05/2025 202503 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2396261 29/05/2025 202503 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2396261 29/05/2025 202503 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2396261 29/05/2025 202503 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2396261 29/05/2025 202503 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2396261 29/05/2025 202503 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2396261 29/05/2025 202503 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2396261 29/05/2025 202503 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316122 30/05/2025 202503 2 083.33 128712 Nyas

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30316909 30/05/2025 202503 270.00 105257 The Aim Project

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1889 Relationships and Perinatal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303172 1 30/05/2025 202503 975.00 1013639 Hydra Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30317838 30/05/2025 202503 350.00 1013719 George-Constan in Arnautoiu-Bratosin

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316267 31/05/2025 202503 575.00 1 0 35 Time To Listen Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031763 0 /06/2025 202503 1 502.50 1007266 Appropr ate Adu ts UK Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321319 05/06/2025 202503 803.83 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30318193 06/06/2025 202503 282.50 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303235 3 09/06/2025 202503 7 .72 101387 Creative Support Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 30319162 10/06/2025 202503 600.00 101229 Rainbow Corner Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303235 6 10/06/2025 202503 25.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2397260 10/06/2025 202503 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2397261 10/06/2025 202503 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2397263 10/06/2025 202503 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239726 10/06/2025 202503 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239726 10/06/2025 202503 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239726 10/06/2025 202503 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239726 10/06/2025 202503 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239726 10/06/2025 202503 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239726 10/06/2025 202503 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239726 10/06/2025 202503 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0515 Chi drens Disabi ity Team A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322305 12/06/2025 202503 6 2.32 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303235 12/06/2025 202503 25.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2398903 12/06/2025 202503 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 239890 12/06/2025 202503 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2398906 12/06/2025 202503 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2398907 12/06/2025 202503 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2398907 12/06/2025 202503 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2398907 12/06/2025 202503 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2398907 12/06/2025 202503 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2398907 12/06/2025 202503 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2398907 12/06/2025 202503 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2398907 12/06/2025 202503 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A61156 Sect on 17 303211 16/06/2025 202503 318.18 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61156 Sect on 17 303211 16/06/2025 202503 817.01 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323565 17/06/2025 202503 1 .88 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30321763 18/06/2025 202503 600.00 103 10 Ian Coxon Consul ancy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30321763 18/06/2025 202503 770.00 103 10 Ian Coxon Consul ancy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 30322685 23/06/2025 202503 50.00 101229 Rainbow Corner Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323537 2 /06/2025 202503 25.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303235 5 2 /06/2025 202503 25.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1936 Remand Grant A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323853 2 /06/2025 202503 30 008.00 13 915 HM Prison And Probation Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 005 5 2 /06/2025 202503 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 005 6 2 /06/2025 202503 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 005 8 2 /06/2025 202503 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 00552 2 /06/2025 202503 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 00552 2 /06/2025 202503 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 00552 2 /06/2025 202503 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 00552 2 /06/2025 202503 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 00552 2 /06/2025 202503 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 00552 2 /06/2025 202503 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 00552 2 /06/2025 202503 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 660 25/06/2025 202503 1 .88 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1886 Family Hub Access A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3032358 26/06/2025 202503 26 .10 1 9820 Amazon (Reyno ds Family Hub)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 01935 26/06/2025 202503 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 01936 26/06/2025 202503 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 01938 26/06/2025 202503 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 01939 26/06/2025 202503 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 01939 26/06/2025 202503 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 01939 26/06/2025 202503 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 01939 26/06/2025 202503 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 01939 26/06/2025 202503 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 01939 26/06/2025 202503 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 01939 26/06/2025 202503 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61156 Sect on 17 3032 50 30/06/2025 202503 525.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30319087 22/05/2025 202503 8 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30319102 22/05/2025 202503 12 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30319103 22/05/2025 202503 13, 08. 6 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30319108 22/05/2025 202503 91, 00.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303183 01/06/2025 202503 5 36 .00 1 8965 Lincolnshire Professional Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30317 16 03/06/2025 202503 00.00 101851 Bauer Med a Outdoor UK Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318395 0 /06/2025 202503 6, 80.00 1011913 Waste Investiga ions Support & Enforcement L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1380 Comm Safety Ptnrship Funding A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303178 3 05/06/2025 202503 2 500.00 103631 Voluntary Action North East Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30318151 06/06/2025 202503 1 200.00 1013557 Crowdguard Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3031991 12/06/2025 202503 980.00 1011162 Amberol LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30322131 13/06/2025 202503 03.15 1011 53 Hatc iffe Ho dings L d T/A McDona ds

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1920 H gh St eet Accelerator Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303213 8 17/06/2025 202503 30 000.00 1011212 Grimsby In B oom Solutions CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1937 Green Spaces A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30321355 17/06/2025 202503 50 000.00 1011212 Grimsby In B oom Solutions CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1920 H gh St eet Accelerator Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323 67 18/06/2025 202503 2, 00.00 10085 8 Adam Brown T/A Dogma Art

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30321891 19/06/2025 202503 2 000.00 13511 Po ice And Crime Comm ssioner For Humberside

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1380 Comm Safety Ptnrship Funding A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323573 25/06/2025 202503 8 7.50 101205 Cmuk V sual Safety Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3032 60 27/06/2025 202503 2 756.00 1011162 Amberol LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316900 30/0 /2025 202503 3 257.63 1 5112 AK Payro l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30316919 30/0 /2025 202503 905.88 1 5106 AK Payro l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303176 16/05/2025 202503 86, 6 . 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30316 83 28/05/2025 202503 63 .82 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1851 Hea th & Just ce A22010 Hire of Rooms 30316359 30/05/2025 202503 530.00 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1916 Hea th & Care Partnership A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30320560 31/05/2025 202503 375.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1916 Hea th & Care Partnership A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30320561 31/05/2025 202503 625.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30317689 03/06/2025 202503 55 537.81 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30322 65 05/06/2025 202503 5 .53 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319766 10/06/2025 202503 27 215.03 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30322 28 12/06/2025 202503 568.53 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1851 Hea th & Just ce A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303223 9 13/06/2025 202503 7 .86 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 3 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30322 31 17/06/2025 202503 99.7 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330873 30/06/202 20250 3 660.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30332638 01/02/2025 20250 -19 239.92 1006597 Wood ands Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30332638 01/02/2025 20250 19 239.92 1006597 Wood ands Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30326388 12/02/2025 20250 3 875.76 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30332639 01/03/2025 20250 -21 301.3 1006597 Wood ands Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30332639 01/03/2025 20250 21 301.3 1006597 Wood ands Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 30327073 03/03/2025 20250 285.00 1006653 Bright Horizons Daycare Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330 59 06/03/2025 20250 3 963.57 151029 Rainbow Fostering Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331381 19/03/2025 20250 1, 9 .57 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30325725 31/03/2025 20250 1 220.00 1 362 Fam ly Act on - Pac-Uk

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30325728 31/03/2025 20250 580.00 1 362 Fam ly Act on - Pac-Uk

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329 61 0 /0 /2025 20250 6 850.00 1013090 Within Reach Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30332226 07/0 /2025 20250 1 080.00 103725 The Fostering Network

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A22010 Hire of Rooms 3032812 23/0 /2025 20250 5 .00 1001059 Grimsby Town Footba l Club

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30325278 30/0 /2025 20250 375.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332 0 30/0 /2025 20250 7 60 .13 1013089 Inicio Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331137 01/05/2025 20250 5 535.67 1013087 Pi g ims Corner Fostering Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033386 01/05/2025 20250 22 028.10 1002 58 Withers ack Group Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333880 01/05/2025 20250 8 566. 8 1002 58 Withers ack Group Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 030 Prov s ons 303317 5 02/05/2025 20250 276. 0 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61163 Driving Lessons 30326210 12/05/2025 20250 325.00 10137 3 Doug as Ma thews Driving School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30326566 13/05/2025 20250 , 19.67 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331396 13/05/2025 20250 328.53 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331 79 19/05/2025 20250 -2 373.71 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330686 22/05/2025 20250 5 306.58 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330700 22/05/2025 20250 5 677.03 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0506 Head Of Service Resources A 037 Inspect on Fees 30322952 27/05/2025 20250 3 650.00 1012317 Rachel Holden Consu tancy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30325282 30/05/2025 20250 375.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30331737 30/05/2025 20250 00.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323 71 31/05/2025 20250 -6 535.81 1002 58 Withers ack Group Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 312 31/05/2025 20250 5 31 .33 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303292 9 31/05/2025 20250 37 620.67 1011001 Resto ative Soc al Care Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329 69 31/05/2025 20250 23 510.00 1013090 Within Reach Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332272 31/05/2025 20250 3 631.3 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332 1 31/05/2025 20250 7,190.70 1013089 Inicio Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333867 31/05/2025 20250 5 522.96 1007 02 Ivy House Fos ering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30318830 01/06/2025 20250 8 227.20 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322035 01/06/2025 20250 668.88 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328079 01/06/2025 20250 23 220.00 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331127 01/06/2025 20250 5 357.10 1013087 Pi g ims Corner Fostering Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332 59 01/06/2025 20250 3 825.00 1 9357 Bridging Gaps Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333870 01/06/2025 20250 3 857.1 1002661 Shining S ars Fos ering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30328306 0 /06/2025 20250 650.00 1009529 IESJ Ltd TA I & E Sofas

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30325579 09/06/2025 20250 268.63 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303313 0 11/06/2025 20250 020.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303313 2 11/06/2025 20250 ,188.30 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303313 11/06/2025 20250 5 016.60 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303313 8 11/06/2025 20250 31 .00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033137 11/06/2025 20250 5 016.60 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331380 11/06/2025 20250 2 055.90 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331385 11/06/2025 20250 020.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331389 11/06/2025 20250 ,188.30 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331392 11/06/2025 20250 2 055.90 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331393 11/06/2025 20250 ,188.30 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331 80 11/06/2025 20250 020.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331 81 11/06/2025 20250 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331 82 11/06/2025 20250 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331 83 11/06/2025 20250 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331630 11/06/2025 20250 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333938 11/06/2025 20250 ,188.30 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 3033 068 12/06/2025 20250 398.30 1 2322 First Steps Grimsby Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30327060 17/06/2025 20250 1,137.80 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333183 17/06/2025 20250 7 535.17 101 002 Po a We l Care Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A3 010 Mi eage 30326269 20/06/2025 20250 96.60 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 030 Prov s ons 30326269 20/06/2025 20250 303.22 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30326269 20/06/2025 20250 380.1 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303332 6 20/06/2025 20250 5, 11.25 100 752 Active Care Solutions Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333270 20/06/2025 20250 ,162.50 100 752 Active Care Solutions Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333911 20/06/2025 20250 -5 016.60 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333919 20/06/2025 20250 630.28 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333922 20/06/2025 20250 2 0 8. 1 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333923 20/06/2025 20250 2 8 2.7 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333929 20/06/2025 20250 668.88 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20011 Premises External Main enance 30325127 23/06/2025 20250 27 .00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30325270 23/06/2025 20250 2 031.25 135 87 Chrysa is Assoc ates Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3032527 23/06/2025 20250 900.00 135 87 Chrysa is Assoc ates Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30328 02 23/06/2025 20250 352.08 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30325275 2 /06/2025 20250 750.00 1 362 Fam ly Act on - Pac-Uk

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30327 11 25/06/2025 20250 691.6 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303338 6 25/06/2025 20250 3 69 .20 150831 Affin ty Fos ering

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333861 25/06/2025 20250 3 509.70 150831 Affin ty Fos ering

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333910 25/06/2025 20250 -2 8 2.7 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333913 25/06/2025 20250 5 8.2 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033391 25/06/2025 20250 ,103.70 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333915 25/06/2025 20250 3 883.27 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033392 25/06/2025 20250 3 955. 8 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333935 25/06/2025 20250 036.20 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333936 25/06/2025 20250 5,135. 0 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303339 1 25/06/2025 20250 2 7 7.5 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303339 25/06/2025 20250 390.80 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323881 26/06/2025 20250 22, 38.89 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323890 26/06/2025 20250 22, 38.89 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1713 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032587 26/06/2025 20250 910.00 101836 Ofs ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332506 27/06/2025 20250 5, 09.30 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332515 27/06/2025 20250 6 655.80 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332517 27/06/2025 20250 7 006.20 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303325 5 27/06/2025 20250 5 265.60 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332565 27/06/2025 20250 5, 09.30 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333858 27/06/2025 20250 785.00 100 823 Cornerstone (North East) Adopt on and Fostering Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333883 27/06/2025 20250 785.00 100 823 Cornerstone (North East) Adopt on and Fostering Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 713 30/06/2025 20250 19 716. 7 1 6328 Hexagon Care Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 7 1 30/06/2025 20250 28 333.80 1003502 Pebbles Care Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A320 0 Childrens Social Care Transport 3032 926 30/06/2025 20250 370.00 100557 Ready Rent A Car

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 30325727 30/06/2025 20250 2 0 2. 2 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30326205 30/06/2025 20250 2, 00.00 1002277 Absolute Cabs Lim ted TA Absolute Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30326273 30/06/2025 20250 1,190.00 10135 7 Albatross Cars Derby LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30326670 30/06/2025 20250 3 792.00 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30326831 30/06/2025 20250 ,123.80 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30326923 30/06/2025 20250 5,1 2.90 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30326926 30/06/2025 20250 3 51 .20 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327 12 30/06/2025 20250 2,117.70 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30328 19 30/06/2025 20250 272.00 1 8993 Clear Vo ce Interpre ing Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328 1 30/06/2025 20250 2, 15.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329193 30/06/2025 20250 5,163.90 10003 6 Brighter Futures Foster Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329200 30/06/2025 20250 5, 53.70 1007 02 Ivy House Fos ering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032920 30/06/2025 20250 36, 07.10 1011001 Resto ative Soc al Care Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329216 30/06/2025 20250 33 008.10 1006289 Ross e Young Peoples Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329232 30/06/2025 20250 3 773.10 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303292 30/06/2025 20250 13 727.57 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303293 30/06/2025 20250 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303293 7 30/06/2025 20250 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329351 30/06/2025 20250 5,1 6.50 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329353 30/06/2025 20250 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032935 30/06/2025 20250 3 980. 0 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329356 30/06/2025 20250 5,181.21 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329358 30/06/2025 20250 3 781.50 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329363 30/06/2025 20250 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329369 30/06/2025 20250 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329370 30/06/2025 20250 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032937 30/06/2025 20250 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329375 30/06/2025 20250 3 980. 0 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329380 30/06/2025 20250 3 35 .60 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329382 30/06/2025 20250 3 783.60 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329383 30/06/2025 20250 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032938 30/06/2025 20250 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329385 30/06/2025 20250 3 603.90 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329386 30/06/2025 20250 5 3 .80 1007 02 Ivy House Fos ering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329387 30/06/2025 20250 3, 95.30 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329 55 30/06/2025 20250 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329 60 30/06/2025 20250 1 096. 8 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329 62 30/06/2025 20250 76, 18. 3 1013090 Within Reach Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329 63 30/06/2025 20250 3 827.70 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329 6 30/06/2025 20250 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329 65 30/06/2025 20250 6 338. 0 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329 66 30/06/2025 20250 3 063.00 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329 67 30/06/2025 20250 3 35 .60 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329 70 30/06/2025 20250 1 096. 8 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329 71 30/06/2025 20250 5 526.63 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329539 30/06/2025 20250 3 835.71 151029 Rainbow Fostering Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1767 Looked After Ch d Travel Costs A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30329808 30/06/2025 20250 1 867.90 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330850 30/06/2025 20250 3 570.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330857 30/06/2025 20250 3 570.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330877 30/06/2025 20250 3 660.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033088 30/06/2025 20250 3 660.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330892 30/06/2025 20250 3 570.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332 61 30/06/2025 20250 3 360.00 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30333851 30/06/2025 20250 1 280.00 1 362 Fam ly Act on - Pac-Uk

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 951 01/07/2025 20250 8 501. 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 95 01/07/2025 20250 21 552.75 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325082 01/07/2025 20250 23 99 .00 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325090 01/07/2025 20250 11.60 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325 81 01/07/2025 20250 23 99 .00 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325 8 01/07/2025 20250 885.60 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325672 01/07/2025 20250 558. 2 1 6086 Fus on Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325775 01/07/2025 20250 1 378.00 1013785 Direct Cars Lincoln L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327278 01/07/2025 20250 3 968.00 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327280 01/07/2025 20250 3 802.15 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327285 01/07/2025 20250 3 769.91 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329207 01/07/2025 20250 23 353.80 1000 88 Care Today Ch ldrens Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329227 01/07/2025 20250 23 353.80 1000 88 Care Today Ch ldrens Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329236 01/07/2025 20250 6 201.00 10115 9 Ki e Chi dren s Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329237 01/07/2025 20250 28 785.67 100213 Your Chapter Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303292 0 01/07/2025 20250 26 660.00 1001521 Shore care Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303292 2 01/07/2025 20250 32 795.83 10101 Affin ty Ch ldrens Care L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329250 01/07/2025 20250 26 660.00 1001521 Shore care Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329258 01/07/2025 20250 2 8.86 1007260 Caps one Foster Care L d (North)
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303293 2 01/07/2025 20250 3 886.80 1006055 Star Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329360 01/07/2025 20250 3 952.50 1 9357 Bridging Gaps Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329367 01/07/2025 20250 2 8.86 1007260 Caps one Foster Care L d (North)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329381 01/07/2025 20250 6 818.70 1006055 Star Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329 56 01/07/2025 20250 5 967.60 1 5652 Paralel Parents

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329 68 01/07/2025 20250 3 966.30 1 5652 Paralel Parents

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30331739 01/07/2025 20250 2,120.26 1010 3 Yorkshire Adop ion Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332395 01/07/2025 20250 23 276.97 1006597 Wood ands Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332 56 01/07/2025 20250 071. 3 1008629 Connect Fostering Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333180 01/07/2025 20250 3 200.00 101 002 Po a We l Care Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333 1 01/07/2025 20250 6 766.68 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333860 01/07/2025 20250 23 250.00 1000 9 New Hor zons - (Stockport) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329260 02/07/2025 20250 - ,162.50 100 752 Active Care Solutions Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61156 Sect on 17 3033087 02/07/2025 20250 1 395.18 100159 Grimsby Carpet Warehouse

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 030 Prov s ons 30326101 03/07/2025 20250 2 050.63 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 03282 03/07/2025 20250 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 03283 03/07/2025 20250 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 03286 03/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 03287 03/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 03290 03/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 03326 03/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 03326 03/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 03328 03/07/2025 20250 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 03330 03/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 03332 03/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 03333 03/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 03336 03/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 03337 03/07/2025 20250 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 03338 03/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 033 5 03/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 033 7 03/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 2 033 8 03/07/2025 20250 1 325.2 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03355 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03355 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03355 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03361 03/07/2025 20250 256.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03361 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03361 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 03361 03/07/2025 20250 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 03361 03/07/2025 20250 516.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03363 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03363 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03363 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03365 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03365 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03365 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03367 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03367 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03369 03/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03369 03/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03369 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03369 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03369 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 03369 03/07/2025 20250 375.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03370 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03370 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03372 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 03373 03/07/2025 20250 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 03373 03/07/2025 20250 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0337 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0337 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 0337 03/07/2025 20250 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 0337 03/07/2025 20250 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03375 03/07/2025 20250 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03375 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03375 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03375 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 03375 03/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03376 03/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03376 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03376 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 03376 03/07/2025 20250 5 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03377 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03377 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03378 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 17 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 17 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 62 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 03 75 03/07/2025 20250 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 03 75 03/07/2025 20250 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 76 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 76 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 03 76 03/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 03 76 03/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 77 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 77 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 78 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 78 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 78 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 79 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 79 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 80 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 80 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 80 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 80 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 81 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 81 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 82 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 82 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 82 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 82 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 03 82 03/07/2025 20250 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 03 82 03/07/2025 20250 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 03 82 03/07/2025 20250 516.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 87 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 88 03/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 88 03/07/2025 20250 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 89 03/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 89 03/07/2025 20250 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 90 03/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 90 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 91 03/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 91 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 9 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 95 03/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 95 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 95 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 95 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 96 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 96 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03 98 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03500 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03502 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03502 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0350 03/07/2025 20250 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0350 03/07/2025 20250 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0350 03/07/2025 20250 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0350 03/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0350 03/07/2025 20250 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03508 03/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03509 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03509 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03510 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03510 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03510 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03511 03/07/2025 20250 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03511 03/07/2025 20250 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03511 03/07/2025 20250 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03512 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03512 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03512 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03513 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03513 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03513 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0351 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0351 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03515 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03515 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03516 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03516 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03517 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03517 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03518 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03518 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03518 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03519 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03519 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03519 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03522 03/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03522 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 03523 03/07/2025 20250 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0352 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03526 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03526 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03529 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03530 03/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03530 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03530 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03530 03/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 03531 03/07/2025 20250 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 03531 03/07/2025 20250 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03533 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0353 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03539 03/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 03539 03/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 035 2 03/07/2025 20250 329.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 035 2 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 035 2 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 03551 03/07/2025 20250 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03568 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03596 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03596 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03617 03/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03622 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03622 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 03625 03/07/2025 20250 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 03625 03/07/2025 20250 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03628 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 03630 03/07/2025 20250 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03635 03/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03651 03/07/2025 20250 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03651 03/07/2025 20250 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 8 Setting Up 2 0365 03/07/2025 20250 77.7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03671 03/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03672 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 03673 03/07/2025 20250 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 03673 03/07/2025 20250 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 03677 03/07/2025 20250 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 03700 03/07/2025 20250 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 03700 03/07/2025 20250 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03712 03/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03712 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03712 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 03713 03/07/2025 20250 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0371 03/07/2025 20250 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03720 03/07/2025 20250 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03726 03/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 03728 03/07/2025 20250 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 03730 03/07/2025 20250 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 03736 03/07/2025 20250 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 037 6 03/07/2025 20250 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 037 6 03/07/2025 20250 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 037 7 03/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 03753 03/07/2025 20250 522.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 03757 03/07/2025 20250 251. 2 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 8 Setting Up 2 03757 03/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61156 Sect on 17 30326396 0 /07/2025 20250 396.00 10126 Amp ius Living

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30327973 0 /07/2025 20250 1 997.17 132908 Corambaaf Adopt on & Fostering Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30329501 05/07/2025 20250 516.00 1 0 35 Time To Listen Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325060 07/07/2025 20250 11.60 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A610 5 Personal Alowance 30327121 07/07/2025 20250 292.60 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 30327121 07/07/2025 20250 660.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30328789 07/07/2025 20250 365.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329365 07/07/2025 20250 5 31 .33 10005 0 Chrysa is Consortium Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30327282 08/07/2025 20250 628.3 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Principal Soc al Worker A0238 Chi d Protect & Planning Team A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30327 59 08/07/2025 20250 25 .38 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328107 08/07/2025 20250 5 610.90 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Principal Soc al Worker A0238 Chi d Protect & Planning Team A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30328557 09/07/2025 20250 270.50 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 3033009 09/07/2025 20250 1 3 5.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61150 Add tional Cost 30328777 10/07/2025 20250 1 081.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61156 Sect on 17 2 0 775 10/07/2025 20250 365.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 2 0 813 10/07/2025 20250 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 816 10/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 818 10/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 819 10/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 822 10/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 823 10/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 826 10/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 827 10/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 827 10/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 830 10/07/2025 20250 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 832 10/07/2025 20250 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 833 10/07/2025 20250 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 836 10/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 839 10/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 8 0 10/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 8 2 10/07/2025 20250 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 85 10/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 86 10/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0 86 10/07/2025 20250 1 028.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 87 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 87 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 87 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 880 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 880 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 882 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 882 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 882 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 0 882 10/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 88 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 88 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 88 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 886 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 886 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 888 10/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 888 10/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 888 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 888 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 888 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 889 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 889 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 891 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 0 892 10/07/2025 20250 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 0 892 10/07/2025 20250 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 893 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 893 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 89 10/07/2025 20250 -1 016.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 89 10/07/2025 20250 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 89 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 89 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 89 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 895 10/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 895 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 895 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 896 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 896 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 897 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 938 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 938 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 0 938 10/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 0 956 10/07/2025 20250 35.69 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 98 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 0 998 10/07/2025 20250 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 0 998 10/07/2025 20250 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 999 10/07/2025 20250 320.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0 999 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05000 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05000 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05001 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05001 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05001 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05002 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05002 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05003 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05003 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05003 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05003 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0500 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0500 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05005 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05005 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05005 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05005 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05010 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05011 10/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05011 10/07/2025 20250 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05012 10/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05012 10/07/2025 20250 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05013 10/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05013 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0501 10/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0501 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05017 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05018 10/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05018 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05018 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05018 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05019 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05019 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05019 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05020 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05022 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0502 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0502 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05026 10/07/2025 20250 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05026 10/07/2025 20250 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05026 10/07/2025 20250 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05026 10/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05026 10/07/2025 20250 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05029 10/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05030 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05030 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05031 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05031 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05031 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 05031 10/07/2025 20250 263.9 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05032 10/07/2025 20250 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05032 10/07/2025 20250 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05032 10/07/2025 20250 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05033 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05033 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05033 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0503 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0503 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0503 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05036 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05036 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05037 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05037 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05038 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05038 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05039 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05039 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 050 0 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 050 0 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 050 0 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 050 1 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 050 1 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 050 1 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 050 2 10/07/2025 20250 270.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 050 2 10/07/2025 20250 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 050 10/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 050 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 050 5 10/07/2025 20250 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 050 6 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 050 8 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 050 8 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05051 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05052 10/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05052 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05052 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05052 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 05052 10/07/2025 20250 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 05052 10/07/2025 20250 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 05052 10/07/2025 20250 516.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 05053 10/07/2025 20250 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 05053 10/07/2025 20250 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05055 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05056 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05061 10/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0506 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0506 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0506 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 0506 10/07/2025 20250 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 0506 10/07/2025 20250 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 0506 10/07/2025 20250 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05068 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05068 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05068 10/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 05075 10/07/2025 20250 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 05082 10/07/2025 20250 31.87 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05093 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05121 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05121 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 051 2 10/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 051 7 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 051 7 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 05150 10/07/2025 20250 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 05150 10/07/2025 20250 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05153 10/07/2025 20250 261. 3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05153 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 05155 10/07/2025 20250 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05160 10/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 05160 10/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05176 10/07/2025 20250 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05176 10/07/2025 20250 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05195 10/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05196 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 05197 10/07/2025 20250 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 05197 10/07/2025 20250 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 05201 10/07/2025 20250 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 0522 10/07/2025 20250 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 0522 10/07/2025 20250 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05235 10/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05235 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05235 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 05236 10/07/2025 20250 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05237 10/07/2025 20250 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 052 2 10/07/2025 20250 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 052 8 10/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 05250 10/07/2025 20250 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 05252 10/07/2025 20250 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 05256 10/07/2025 20250 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0526 10/07/2025 20250 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0526 10/07/2025 20250 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05265 10/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 8 Setting Up 2 05272 10/07/2025 20250 398.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 05275 10/07/2025 20250 282.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 3032869 12/07/2025 20250 527.67 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30329530 12/07/2025 20250 1 000.00 100159 Grimsby Carpet Warehouse

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325087 1 /07/2025 20250 11.60 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61160 University 30330092 1 /07/2025 20250 500.00 1011207 Mezzino L d - The Junxion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303318 9 1 /07/2025 20250 88.32 100 752 Active Care Solutions Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332263 1 /07/2025 20250 338. 5 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332265 1 /07/2025 20250 , 19.67 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332266 1 /07/2025 20250 338. 5 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332268 1 /07/2025 20250 338. 5 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033227 1 /07/2025 20250 , 19.67 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332281 1 /07/2025 20250 ,15 .00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332287 1 /07/2025 20250 ,15 .00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332293 1 /07/2025 20250 2 8.86 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033229 1 /07/2025 20250 2 8.86 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332297 1 /07/2025 20250 , 57.80 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332298 1 /07/2025 20250 327.91 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332300 1 /07/2025 20250 5 010.22 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332303 1 /07/2025 20250 338. 5 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033230 1 /07/2025 20250 ,15 .00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033235 1 /07/2025 20250 327.91 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30330257 15/07/2025 20250 6 .97 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 3033090 15/07/2025 20250 1 706.70 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30332076 15/07/2025 20250 0.00 101015 Adt Fire And Security Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30330197 16/07/2025 20250 00.00 111869 Park Retail Ltd - Love2shop

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30330197 16/07/2025 20250 300.00 111869 Park Retail Ltd - Love2shop

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30330197 16/07/2025 20250 300.00 111869 Park Retail Ltd - Love2shop

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30330197 16/07/2025 20250 00.00 111869 Park Retail Ltd - Love2shop

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30330197 16/07/2025 20250 773.00 111869 Park Retail Ltd - Love2shop

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 030 Prov s ons 30331570 16/07/2025 20250 363.7 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9106 Ho idays - Service Users 30331570 16/07/2025 20250 78.12 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s Stra egy and Vision A0525 Safeguarding Chi dren Partnership A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 3033019 17/07/2025 20250 650.00 1011551 Mic oscope Consul ants Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Family Time A0 77 Family Team A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30330266 17/07/2025 20250 827.06 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A27020 Cleaning Materia s 30330269 17/07/2025 20250 600.00 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61156 Sect on 17 30330 53 17/07/2025 20250 2,100.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30332061 17/07/2025 20250 600.00 1010935 Richard Edwards Decora ing Services Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30332061 17/07/2025 20250 950.00 1010935 Richard Edwards Decora ing Services Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30332065 17/07/2025 20250 670.00 1010935 Richard Edwards Decora ing Services Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30332065 17/07/2025 20250 670.00 1010935 Richard Edwards Decora ing Services Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30332560 17/07/2025 20250 780.00 1010935 Richard Edwards Decora ing Services Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30332560 17/07/2025 20250 700.00 1010935 Richard Edwards Decora ing Services Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 5 17/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 57 17/07/2025 20250 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 58 17/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 59 17/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 60 17/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 63 17/07/2025 20250 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 6 17/07/2025 20250 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 66 17/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 67 17/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 68 17/07/2025 20250 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 70 17/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 71 17/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 72 17/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 73 17/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 7 17/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 76 17/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 06 76 17/07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61160 University 2 06505 17/07/2025 20250 3, 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 2 0651 17/07/2025 20250 269.99 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06533 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06533 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06533 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06539 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06539 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 065 1 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 065 1 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 065 1 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 065 3 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 065 3 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 065 3 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 065 5 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 065 5 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 065 7 17/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 065 7 17/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 065 7 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 065 7 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 065 7 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 065 8 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION



 OFFICIAL
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 065 8 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06550 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 06550 17/07/2025 20250 32.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 06551 17/07/2025 20250 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 06551 17/07/2025 20250 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06552 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06552 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06553 17/07/2025 20250 256.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06553 17/07/2025 20250 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06553 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06553 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0655 17/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0655 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0655 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06555 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06555 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06556 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06599 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06599 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 066 5 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 06658 17/07/2025 20250 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 06658 17/07/2025 20250 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06659 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 5 Clothing 2 06659 17/07/2025 20250 310.70 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06660 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06660 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06661 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06661 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06661 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06662 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06662 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06663 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06663 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06663 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06663 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0666 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0666 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06665 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06665 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06665 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06665 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06670 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06671 17/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06671 17/07/2025 20250 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06672 17/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06672 17/07/2025 20250 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06673 17/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06673 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0667 17/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0667 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06677 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06678 17/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06678 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06678 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06678 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06679 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06679 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06679 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06680 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06682 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06685 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06685 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06687 17/07/2025 20250 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06687 17/07/2025 20250 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06687 17/07/2025 20250 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06687 17/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06687 17/07/2025 20250 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06690 17/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06691 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06691 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06692 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06692 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06692 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06693 17/07/2025 20250 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06693 17/07/2025 20250 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06693 17/07/2025 20250 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0669 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0669 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0669 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06695 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06695 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06695 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06696 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06696 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06697 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06697 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06698 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06698 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06699 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06699 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06700 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06700 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06700 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06701 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06701 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06701 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06702 17/07/2025 20250 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0670 17/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0670 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 06705 17/07/2025 20250 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06706 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06708 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06708 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06711 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06711 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06711 17/07/2025 20250 70 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06712 17/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06712 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06712 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06712 17/07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 06713 17/07/2025 20250 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 06713 17/07/2025 20250 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06715 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06716 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06721 17/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0672 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0672 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0672 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 0673 17/07/2025 20250 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06753 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 06753 17/07/2025 20250 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06781 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06781 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06801 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06806 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06806 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 06809 17/07/2025 20250 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 06809 17/07/2025 20250 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06813 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 06815 17/07/2025 20250 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06820 17/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06836 17/07/2025 20250 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06836 17/07/2025 20250 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0685 17/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06855 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 06856 17/07/2025 20250 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 06856 17/07/2025 20250 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 06860 17/07/2025 20250 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06867 17/07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61150 Add tional Cost 2 06879 17/07/2025 20250 301.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 0688 17/07/2025 20250 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 0688 17/07/2025 20250 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06896 17/07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06896 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06896 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 06897 17/07/2025 20250 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06898 17/07/2025 20250 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06903 17/07/2025 20250 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06908 17/07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 06910 17/07/2025 20250 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 06912 17/07/2025 20250 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0691 17/07/2025 20250 317.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 06917 17/07/2025 20250 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06926 17/07/2025 20250 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06926 17/07/2025 20250 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 06927 17/07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 06939 17/07/2025 20250 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 06939 17/07/2025 20250 2 029. 5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033085 18/07/2025 20250 -1 608.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330865 18/07/2025 20250 1 679. 0 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330872 18/07/2025 20250 338. 5 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330881 18/07/2025 20250 77,1 2.60 1008596 F ourish Chi d en's Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330897 18/07/2025 20250 - ,15 .00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61010 Incen ive Payments for Ch ldren 30331330 18/07/2025 20250 920.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30331330 18/07/2025 20250 385.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30331330 18/07/2025 20250 30.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 30331330 18/07/2025 20250 700.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 3033387 18/07/2025 20250 895.79 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30331258 20/07/2025 20250 892.60 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 030 Prov s ons 30331258 20/07/2025 20250 1 202.81 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30331258 20/07/2025 20250 575.52 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61156 Sect on 17 30331022 21/07/2025 20250 79.16 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3033111 21/07/2025 20250 80.00 132908 Corambaaf Adopt on & Fostering Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 303311 9 21/07/2025 20250 517. 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1718 S aying Close Project A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30332858 22/07/2025 20250 577.32 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 3033205 23/07/2025 20250 291.19 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30332056 23/07/2025 20250 291.19 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30332062 23/07/2025 20250 291.3 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30332097 23/07/2025 20250 75 . 6 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30333019 2 /07/2025 20250 00.00 101218 The G ft Voucher Shop

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30333019 2 /07/2025 20250 600.00 101218 The G ft Voucher Shop

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 08181 2 /07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 08181 2 /07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0818 2 /07/2025 20250 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 08186 2 /07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 08188 2 /07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 08189 2 /07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 08192 2 /07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 08193 2 /07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 2 08196 2 /07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 08200 2 /07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 08203 2 /07/2025 20250 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 0820 2 /07/2025 20250 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 08207 2 /07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 08208 2 /07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 08210 2 /07/2025 20250 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 08211 2 /07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 08212 2 /07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 08213 2 /07/2025 20250 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 2 08232 2 /07/2025 20250 399.99 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 0823 2 /07/2025 20250 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08237 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08237 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08237 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 082 3 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 082 3 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 082 5 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 082 5 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 082 5 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 082 7 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 082 7 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 082 7 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 082 9 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 082 9 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08251 2 /07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08251 2 /07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08251 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08251 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08251 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 08251 2 /07/2025 20250 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 08251 2 /07/2025 20250 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 08251 2 /07/2025 20250 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08252 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08252 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0825 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 08255 2 /07/2025 20250 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 08255 2 /07/2025 20250 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08256 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08256 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08257 2 /07/2025 20250 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08257 2 /07/2025 20250 320.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08257 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08258 2 /07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08258 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08258 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08259 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08260 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0830 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0830 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08350 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 08363 2 /07/2025 20250 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 08363 2 /07/2025 20250 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0836 2 /07/2025 20250 292.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0836 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0836 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08365 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08365 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08366 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08366 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08366 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08367 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08367 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 08367 2 /07/2025 20250 516.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 08367 2 /07/2025 20250 516.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08368 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08368 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08368 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08368 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 08368 2 /07/2025 20250 317.70 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08369 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08369 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08370 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08370 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08370 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08370 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08375 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08376 2 /07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08376 2 /07/2025 20250 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 08376 2 /07/2025 20250 512.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08377 2 /07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08377 2 /07/2025 20250 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08378 2 /07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08378 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 08378 2 /07/2025 20250 516.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08379 2 /07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08379 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08382 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08383 2 /07/2025 20250 261. 3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08383 2 /07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08383 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08383 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 08383 2 /07/2025 20250 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0838 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0838 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0838 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08385 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08387 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08390 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08390 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08392 2 /07/2025 20250 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08392 2 /07/2025 20250 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08392 2 /07/2025 20250 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08392 2 /07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08392 2 /07/2025 20250 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08395 2 /07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08396 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08396 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08397 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08397 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08397 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08398 2 /07/2025 20250 375.71 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08398 2 /07/2025 20250 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08398 2 /07/2025 20250 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08399 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08399 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08399 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 00 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 00 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 00 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 01 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 01 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 02 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 02 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 03 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 0 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 0 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 05 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 05 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 05 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 06 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 06 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 06 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 08 06 2 /07/2025 20250 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 08 06 2 /07/2025 20250 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 08 06 2 /07/2025 20250 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 07 2 /07/2025 20250 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 09 2 /07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 09 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 08 10 2 /07/2025 20250 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 11 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 13 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 13 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 15 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 16 2 /07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 16 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 16 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 16 2 /07/2025 20250 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 08 17 2 /07/2025 20250 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 08 17 2 /07/2025 20250 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 19 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 20 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 25 2 /07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 28 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 28 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 28 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 08 38 2 /07/2025 20250 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 57 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 85 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08 85 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08506 2 /07/2025 20250 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08511 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08511 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 08511 2 /07/2025 20250 352.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 08511 2 /07/2025 20250 352.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 0851 2 /07/2025 20250 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 0851 2 /07/2025 20250 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08518 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 08520 2 /07/2025 20250 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08525 2 /07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 085 1 2 /07/2025 20250 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 085 1 2 /07/2025 20250 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 085 9 2 /07/2025 20250 50.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08559 2 /07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08560 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 08561 2 /07/2025 20250 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 08561 2 /07/2025 20250 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 08565 2 /07/2025 20250 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 08587 2 /07/2025 20250 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 08587 2 /07/2025 20250 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0859 2 /07/2025 20250 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0859 2 /07/2025 20250 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08599 2 /07/2025 20250 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08599 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08599 2 /07/2025 20250 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 08600 2 /07/2025 20250 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08601 2 /07/2025 20250 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08606 2 /07/2025 20250 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 08613 2 /07/2025 20250 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 08615 2 /07/2025 20250 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 8 Setting Up 2 08617 2 /07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 08620 2 /07/2025 20250 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08629 2 /07/2025 20250 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08629 2 /07/2025 20250 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 08630 2 /07/2025 20250 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 086 1 2 /07/2025 20250 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 086 2 2 /07/2025 20250 27 .29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 086 2 2 /07/2025 20250 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30332636 25/07/2025 20250 -21 301.3 1006597 Wood ands Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30332636 25/07/2025 20250 21 301.3 1006597 Wood ands Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 00 5 Furn ture 30332791 25/07/2025 20250 888.00 1000 3 Tough Furniture Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 00 5 Furn ture 30332791 25/07/2025 20250 888.00 1000 3 Tough Furniture Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333912 25/07/2025 20250 2 0. 9 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333916 25/07/2025 20250 ,170.7 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333921 25/07/2025 20250 2 0. 9 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333925 25/07/2025 20250 012.72 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333927 25/07/2025 20250 087.33 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333930 25/07/2025 20250 5 306.58 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333931 25/07/2025 20250 537.16 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332581 27/07/2025 20250 5 26 .12 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332591 27/07/2025 20250 23,186.85 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332599 27/07/2025 20250 23,186.85 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332608 27/07/2025 20250 23,186.85 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333236 27/07/2025 20250 3 200.00 101 002 Po a We l Care Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333933 28/07/2025 20250 2 955.36 150831 Affin ty Fos ering

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20011 Premises External Main enance 30333608 30/07/2025 20250 375.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 90 0 Promot ons 30333615 30/07/2025 20250 300.00 1002809 Burke & Burke Bu chers TA Gary's Meat

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333850 30/07/2025 20250 7 239.7 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333855 30/07/2025 20250 5, 1.12 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333878 30/07/2025 20250 5 589.61 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333885 30/07/2025 20250 6 877.66 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333887 30/07/2025 20250 5 589.61 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A320 0 Childrens Social Care Transport 30333277 31/07/2025 20250 960.00 100557 Ready Rent A Car

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20011 Premises External Main enance 30333980 31/07/2025 20250 295.00 10131 Fabr que Spec a ist Glazing Systems Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333989 31/07/2025 20250 20 373.69 1 6328 Hexagon Care Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033336 01/08/2025 20250 1 260.00 1002277 Absolute Cabs Lim ted TA Absolute Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30327063 15/05/2025 20250 510.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30327063 15/05/2025 20250 570.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30327063 15/05/2025 20250 62 .00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30327807 13/06/2025 20250 1, 80.00 1006711 Opera Beds

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303232 25/06/2025 20250 311.00 101710 Etac Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30325326 01/07/2025 20250 260.00 101260 Silva ea Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303253 9 01/07/2025 20250 515.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303253 9 01/07/2025 20250 617.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30326290 03/07/2025 20250 510.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30326290 03/07/2025 20250 570.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30326 58 03/07/2025 20250 29 500.00 10075 3 The Hea th Gospel C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30326507 0 /07/2025 20250 3 3.60 1001886 Nine Group International

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30326606 0 /07/2025 20250 1 782.00 100 037 Osprey healthcare l d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Dem Improvement and Engagement A0770 Dem Improvement And Engagement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327283 08/07/2025 20250 26 666.00 101013 Gy Clee & Dist C tizens

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30327301 08/07/2025 20250 56,160.00 1009789 Chr s ian Act on and Resource Enterpr se Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30327399 08/07/2025 20250 5 000.00 100 261 One Voice Immingham District

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30327 17 08/07/2025 20250 2 330.00 101710 Etac Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Di ector Of Adu t Services A1 5 Director Of Adu t Services A 065 Consu tancy Services 30327 08/07/2025 20250 3 300.00 1012617 T le Hi l In erim & Excutive Limited TA Ti e H ll

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30328361 10/07/2025 20250 1 256. 0 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30328 8 10/07/2025 20250 7 2.00 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30332960 10/07/2025 20250 0 000.00 1003832 Post O fice Ltd - Payout

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30329222 1 /07/2025 20250 2 600.00 101715 Not ingham Rehab Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30329262 1 /07/2025 20250 1,171.50 101715 Not ingham Rehab Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30329262 1 /07/2025 20250 1,172.00 101715 Not ingham Rehab Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30329 57 1 /07/2025 20250 50 000.00 1010375 Hu l and East Yorkshire Credit Un on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30329 7 15/07/2025 20250 1 380.00 101785 L sclare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30329 7 15/07/2025 20250 5 770.00 101785 L sclare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30330603 17/07/2025 20250 1, 00.00 1003373 Aidapt Bathrooms Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30333876 17/07/2025 20250 383. 3 112919 A lpay Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30333879 17/07/2025 20250 627.3 112919 A lpay Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30332058 18/07/2025 20250 15 000.00 1011789 Rock Community Hub CIO

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30331372 21/07/2025 20250 900.00 1012276 Winncare PAC Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30331376 21/07/2025 20250 1,16 .50 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30332100 21/07/2025 20250 10 539.00 1007520 The North East Lincolnshire Faraway Community Interest Company TA Faraway

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3033191 22/07/2025 20250 1 020.00 1012276 Winncare PAC Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30332166 23/07/2025 20250 600.00 101008 Invacare (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30332167 23/07/2025 20250 530.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30332201 23/07/2025 20250 807.32 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30332397 2 /07/2025 20250 69 600.00 100310 Doors ep

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30332828 28/07/2025 20250 328.00 101070 Smi care Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30332932 28/07/2025 20250 31,117.50 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30332933 28/07/2025 20250 6,100.00 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7008 Contributions - Other 30333 73 29/07/2025 20250 13 910.00 1000937 Carers Support Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 3033368 30/07/2025 20250 57 879.36 1002891 Oasis Community Hub Wintringham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3033 030 30/07/2025 20250 8 750.00 1006670 Apo lo Healthcare Technolog es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30326 39 25/0 /2025 20250 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1898 Trade Union Faci it es Time Agreement A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30329538 02/05/2025 20250 3 586.75 122095 Lincolnshire Gateway Academ es Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30332596 22/05/2025 20250 1 700.00 1013716 Dan S ee C2 Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30327392 07/06/2025 20250 95.00 1 8286 Ucheck

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30325 83 25/06/2025 20250 76 587. 1 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 30332865 25/06/2025 20250 380.00 1305 Manor Occupational Health Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30325316 29/06/2025 20250 2 27 .28 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30326667 30/06/2025 20250 95 .17 12 66 Stor-A-F le L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30326671 30/06/2025 20250 996.3 12 66 Stor-A-F le L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A 3010 Printing 30326919 30/06/2025 20250 352.83 101120 Lyreco Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30327720 30/06/2025 20250 690.00 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30327720 30/06/2025 20250 5 395.50 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30332132 30/06/2025 20250 3 262.03 127 76 Cl ck Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30332132 30/06/2025 20250 5 589.05 127 76 Cl ck Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30333126 30/06/2025 20250 260.00 105501 Forefront Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30325 85 02/07/2025 20250 82, 09.93 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30325726 02/07/2025 20250 500.00 1006716 Shei ds Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 30325779 02/07/2025 20250 289.00 100 3 0 The At Work Pa tnership Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A 3020 General O fice Expenses 30326588 0 /07/2025 20250 2 500.00 1000667 Voucher Express

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30327702 06/07/2025 20250 2, 9.59 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30328 20 08/07/2025 20250 520.00 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30328880 08/07/2025 20250 508.50 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30327 07 09/07/2025 20250 57 095.12 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30329273 13/07/2025 20250 1 53 .06 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30329219 1 /07/2025 20250 395.98 101716 Medisave Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 065 Consu tancy Services 30330868 1 /07/2025 20250 500.00 1013579 Gi lian Connolly Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30331285 1 /07/2025 20250 813.50 1 8286 Ucheck

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A18035 Pension Enhancements to ERPF 30329278 15/07/2025 20250 15,103.60 ERPFPAY ERPF PAYROLL

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3032968 16/07/2025 20250 55,192. 7 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30333135 18/07/2025 20250 320.00 105501 Forefront Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30330908 20/07/2025 20250 2 209.95 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30331276 20/07/2025 20250 396.00 1 8286 Ucheck

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 3033136 21/07/2025 20250 7 500.00 101 259 Ins de Performance Consu ting L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30331771 21/07/2025 20250 56.50 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3033313 22/07/2025 20250 325.00 105501 Forefront Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30332055 23/07/2025 20250 5 0.00 135506 Chr s ine Mi es Counselor

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30332 23/07/2025 20250 75 865.92 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30333267 27/07/2025 20250 1 9 0.56 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30333 13 27/07/2025 20250 322.00 1 8286 Ucheck

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30333258 29/07/2025 20250 1 956.00 101 63 Bucher Mun cipal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30333 57 30/07/2025 20250 57 23 .52 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A0235 Audit Commiss on Fees A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032588 29/05/2025 20250 16 7 8.00 1 1538 Forv s Mazars LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30328780 16/06/2025 20250 -9 507.20 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30328780 16/06/2025 20250 9 507.20 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A 5015 Postages 30326602 27/06/2025 20250 8 525. 10231 Capita Business Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30328783 28/06/2025 20250 -10 926.25 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30328783 28/06/2025 20250 292.82 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30328783 28/06/2025 20250 10 926.25 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30328781 30/06/2025 20250 -8 390.95 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30328781 30/06/2025 20250 8 390.95 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1922 Devolut on A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30328609 07/07/2025 20250 325.00 1010216 11KBW

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30328775 09/07/2025 20250 295.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30328775 09/07/2025 20250 35.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30328775 09/07/2025 20250 952.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A 065 Consu tancy Services 30330688 18/07/2025 20250 9 200.00 100785 So ace In Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A 065 Consu tancy Services 30330766 18/07/2025 20250 1,1 3.75 100785 So ace In Business
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1922 Devolut on A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30331373 21/07/2025 20250 9 762.79 133565 Aecom Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1922 Devolut on A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30333263 22/07/2025 20250 3 000.00 133565 Aecom Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A 5015 Postages 30333932 29/07/2025 20250 8 023.01 10231 Capita Business Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A 065 Consu tancy Services 30333592 30/07/2025 20250 -9 200.00 100785 So ace In Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303255 1 29/06/2025 20250 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A 065 Consu tancy Services 3032 83 30/06/2025 20250 5 600.00 1003779 A exander Kemp Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3032771 06/07/2025 20250 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30329895 13/07/2025 20250 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30331912 20/07/2025 20250 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30333596 27/07/2025 20250 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A 065 Consu tancy Services 30332883 28/07/2025 20250 5 600.00 1003779 A exander Kemp Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A028 Director Ch ldren / Fam Serv A 065 Consu tancy Services 3032762 2 /06/2025 20250 9 227.80 1010918 WJ & SE Hawketts 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329 73 06/01/202 20250 57 975.60 128600 Best Futures Community In erest Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30327067 27/03/202 20250 915. 6 1008913 New Opt ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Early Yea s Ex ension / Wrap Around Funding Y1922 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30330075 21/01/2025 20250 930.68 1266 6 Canon Peter Ha l Ce Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329005 28/02/2025 20250 1 256.25 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328562 01/03/2025 20250 10 219.77 1011139 Compass Community Schoo s Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30321905 10/03/2025 20250 -7 7 3.38 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30321905 10/03/2025 20250 7 9.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30321905 10/03/2025 20250 6 993.79 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30321905 10/03/2025 20250 7 7 3.38 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30331575 10/03/2025 20250 8, 5 . 1 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30331731 10/03/2025 20250 11 693. 0 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333682 13/03/2025 20250 2 311.66 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327075 31/03/2025 20250 2 7 2.52 13870 Motorvat on Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A22010 Hire of Rooms 30327836 01/0 /2025 20250 256.00 1001625 Adham Hotels Ltd (trading as Humber Royal Hote )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032856 01/0 /2025 20250 9 890.10 1011139 Compass Community Schoo s Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303267 6 11/0 /2025 20250 7 063.00 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331123 18/0 /2025 20250 , 10.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30332183 25/0 /2025 20250 7 375.00 1007172 Har lepool Borough Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331115 28/0 /2025 20250 3 5 7.90 10075 The Wi liam Henry Smith School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331117 28/0 /2025 20250 59 58 .90 10075 The Wi liam Henry Smith School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331122 28/0 /2025 20250 11 916.98 10075 The Wi liam Henry Smith School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033112 28/0 /2025 20250 59 58 .90 10075 The Wi liam Henry Smith School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331125 28/0 /2025 20250 51 309.59 10075 The Wi liam Henry Smith School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331129 28/0 /2025 20250 5 285. 7 10075 The Wi liam Henry Smith School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331132 28/0 /2025 20250 59 58 .90 10075 The Wi liam Henry Smith School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033113 28/0 /2025 20250 51 309.59 10075 The Wi liam Henry Smith School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303337 9 28/0 /2025 20250 59 58 .90 10075 The Wi liam Henry Smith School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303270 5 30/0 /2025 20250 2 7 2.52 13870 Motorvat on Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329782 30/0 /2025 20250 -2 655.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329782 30/0 /2025 20250 2 2 7.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329782 30/0 /2025 20250 2 655.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329785 30/0 /2025 20250 1,122.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329789 30/0 /2025 20250 1 068.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329857 30/0 /2025 20250 8 7.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329873 30/0 /2025 20250 1 377.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032988 30/0 /2025 20250 792.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329897 30/0 /2025 20250 1,199.90 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303285 2 01/05/2025 20250 10 219.77 1011139 Compass Community Schoo s Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 3032 92 09/05/2025 20250 -3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 927 09/05/2025 20250 -3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 3032 932 09/05/2025 20250 -5 258.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 3032 936 09/05/2025 20250 -5 258.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 3032 9 1 09/05/2025 20250 -5 258.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30325273 09/05/2025 20250 -3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30325277 09/05/2025 20250 -3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 3032528 09/05/2025 20250 -5 022.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 3032528 09/05/2025 20250 -3 069.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 3032528 09/05/2025 20250 5 022.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331 78 09/05/2025 20250 -2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332187 09/05/2025 20250 1 580.88 1011252 Ch ldren's Therapy Solu ions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1868 C eethorpes Academy C01011 External Professional Fees 30327887 15/05/2025 20250 - 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032705 19/05/2025 20250 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327077 19/05/2025 20250 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327079 19/05/2025 20250 1 972.60 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327083 19/05/2025 20250 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032708 19/05/2025 20250 1 315.07 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327085 19/05/2025 20250 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327090 19/05/2025 20250 1 972.60 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328878 19/05/2025 20250 52 .60 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331606 19/05/2025 20250 1 972.60 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331610 19/05/2025 20250 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332168 19/05/2025 20250 1 338.00 100 279 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329003 20/05/2025 20250 69.3 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30326917 21/05/2025 20250 3,192.00 1 62 Ca stor Grammar School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30326921 21/05/2025 20250 6 935.00 1 62 Ca stor Grammar School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0 15 Send Contracts A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30332217 21/05/2025 20250 3 937.50 106613 Community Accord

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032996 28/05/2025 20250 7,1 .20 1 6022 Act Fast Nl Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 6050 Conference Expenses 30332689 28/05/2025 20250 1 255.00 10065 6 BUSS Model Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033360 29/05/2025 20250 3 060.00 101 222 LoveMaths Tutoring UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329001 30/05/2025 20250 69.3 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326 1 31/05/2025 20250 1 76 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327078 31/05/2025 20250 2 7 2.52 13870 Motorvat on Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032900 31/05/2025 20250 2, 75.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329010 31/05/2025 20250 862.50 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329012 31/05/2025 20250 3 300.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032901 31/05/2025 20250 1,125.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329016 31/05/2025 20250 2 268.75 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329017 31/05/2025 20250 50.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329018 31/05/2025 20250 1 012.50 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329872 31/05/2025 20250 1, 80.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329881 31/05/2025 20250 550.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30329898 31/05/2025 20250 880.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30329898 31/05/2025 20250 880.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30329898 31/05/2025 20250 880.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332000 31/05/2025 20250 375.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0271 Sen Team Admin A 6050 Conference Expenses 30332133 31/05/2025 20250 550.00 1003811 Sarah A Makaton Tutor

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332182 31/05/2025 20250 66 867.0 107 72 The Cambr dge Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30315903 01/06/2025 20250 5 859.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 3032675 01/06/2025 20250 7,180.52 129673 Keelby Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328078 01/06/2025 20250 9 890.10 1011139 Compass Community Schoo s Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 973 02/06/2025 20250 762.30 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032 973 02/06/2025 20250 1 5 7.70 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325076 02/06/2025 20250 1 890.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325081 02/06/2025 20250 2 600.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325085 02/06/2025 20250 2 090.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325093 02/06/2025 20250 1, 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032562 02/06/2025 20250 1, 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325627 02/06/2025 20250 5 220.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325628 02/06/2025 20250 2 376.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325630 02/06/2025 20250 1 360.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032563 02/06/2025 20250 1 925.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325638 02/06/2025 20250 2 560.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326106 02/06/2025 20250 80.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326108 02/06/2025 20250 1 700.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326113 02/06/2025 20250 1 000.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326151 02/06/2025 20250 -3 515.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326151 02/06/2025 20250 3 510.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326151 02/06/2025 20250 3 515.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326381 02/06/2025 20250 3 000.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326 57 02/06/2025 20250 3, 00.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326500 02/06/2025 20250 3 600.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326513 02/06/2025 20250 2 970.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326515 02/06/2025 20250 3 800.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329011 02/06/2025 20250 3 600.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329013 02/06/2025 20250 2 3 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332193 05/06/2025 20250 1 859.65 1011252 Ch ldren's Therapy Solu ions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033218 06/06/2025 20250 5 355.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332191 06/06/2025 20250 1 890.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303270 0 10/06/2025 20250 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303270 1 10/06/2025 20250 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327057 10/06/2025 20250 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328876 10/06/2025 20250 25 200.00 1006030 Cleethorpes Community Spor s & Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328965 10/06/2025 20250 300.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329961 10/06/2025 20250 8,159.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033157 10/06/2025 20250 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033161 10/06/2025 20250 6, 10.88 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328956 11/06/2025 20250 550.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303290 11/06/2025 20250 1 365.36 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328958 12/06/2025 20250 600.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30326117 13/06/2025 20250 -2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332172 13/06/2025 20250 5 326.50 101073 Franklin Co lege

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332223 13/06/2025 20250 5 326.50 101073 Franklin Co lege

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30326752 16/06/2025 20250 583.90 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A22010 Hire of Rooms 30328101 16/06/2025 20250 65.00 1001625 Adham Hotels Ltd (trading as Humber Royal Hote )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328957 16/06/2025 20250 1 706.70 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332005 17/06/2025 20250 2 3 6.71 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332 2 17/06/2025 20250 12 6 3.10 1011139 Compass Community Schoo s Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328883 18/06/2025 20250 3 300.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328892 18/06/2025 20250 2 098. 0 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303267 8 19/06/2025 20250 1 000.00 1001291 Nisai Virtual academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329008 19/06/2025 20250 1 536.03 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032912 19/06/2025 20250 270.00 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0271 Sen Team Admin A22010 Hire of Rooms 30332130 19/06/2025 20250 980.00 1001059 Grimsby Town Footba l Club

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332196 19/06/2025 20250 2 907.00 100889 St Martins Preparatory School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332213 19/06/2025 20250 7,116.00 100889 St Martins Preparatory School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1675 Send Special Prov Fund C01011 External Professional Fees 30323079 23/06/2025 20250 1 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01011 External Professional Fees 30323086 23/06/2025 20250 6 700.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01011 External Professional Fees 30323095 23/06/2025 20250 6 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1 83 Schls Bas c Need Cap Bud Code C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30325335 23/06/2025 20250 31, 9 .0 1187 9 Thrunscoe Primary And Nursery Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Employab l ty and Ski ls A1723 Youth Careers, Info & Guidance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30328286 23/06/2025 20250 321.20 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326576 2 /06/2025 20250 71 .00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326576 2 /06/2025 20250 2 856.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 30326578 2 /06/2025 20250 1 533.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326579 2 /06/2025 20250 378.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326579 2 /06/2025 20250 1 512.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326583 2 /06/2025 20250 1 296.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326586 2 /06/2025 20250 1 760.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326592 2 /06/2025 20250 1 890.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326593 2 /06/2025 20250 3 360.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326596 2 /06/2025 20250 5 0 0.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 303290 7 2 /06/2025 20250 20.75 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303290 7 2 /06/2025 20250 85 .25 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329 93 2 /06/2025 20250 1 700.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30330 01 2 /06/2025 20250 1, 70.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332 3 2 /06/2025 20250 3 638.89 1011139 Compass Community Schoo s Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 3033305 2 /06/2025 20250 1 022.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30327886 25/06/2025 20250 1 200.00 100257 SL TAXI'S

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032889 25/06/2025 20250 3 250.00 109683 Deme er House (Eng and) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330207 25/06/2025 20250 5 881.68 1003323 More Than Ed Independent School Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323885 26/06/2025 20250 5, 2 .30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323888 26/06/2025 20250 5, 2 .30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323889 26/06/2025 20250 10 038.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323891 26/06/2025 20250 10 038.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323892 26/06/2025 20250 5 859.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30323893 26/06/2025 20250 10 038.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032389 26/06/2025 20250 5, 2 .30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323898 26/06/2025 20250 5 859.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323900 26/06/2025 20250 9 812.25 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323901 26/06/2025 20250 5, 2 .30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323902 26/06/2025 20250 5 859.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323903 26/06/2025 20250 5 859.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032390 26/06/2025 20250 5 859.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323905 26/06/2025 20250 10 038.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30323906 26/06/2025 20250 5, 2 .30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323907 26/06/2025 20250 5, 2 .30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323908 26/06/2025 20250 5 859.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323910 26/06/2025 20250 10 038.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325123 26/06/2025 20250 3 200.00 111879 Hansons Airport Express

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325132 26/06/2025 20250 3 200.00 111879 Hansons Airport Express

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328999 27/06/2025 20250 1, 21.00 101121 Abu s Taxis

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1897 Resource Spec a ist Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30332 27 27/06/2025 20250 16 898.95 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A57126 Concessionary Fares 30327883 28/06/2025 20250 333.66 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30327883 28/06/2025 20250 1 33 .6 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A57126 Concessionary Fares 30327883 28/06/2025 20250 1 501. 7 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329977 28/06/2025 20250 7,1 .20 1 6022 Act Fast Nl Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330853 28/06/2025 20250 338,137.59 1 12 Orchard Educa ion Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325668 29/06/2025 20250 3 378.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326289 29/06/2025 20250 5 .00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326289 29/06/2025 20250 5 .00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30326289 29/06/2025 20250 2 720.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3032 9 9 30/06/2025 20250 1 632.7 1008913 New Opt ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032506 30/06/2025 20250 2,157.75 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325073 30/06/2025 20250 1 008.00 100578 Coxons Cars Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A16 0 School Improvement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325103 30/06/2025 20250 500.00 11 833 Midd ethorpe Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325129 30/06/2025 20250 1 260.00 100578 Coxons Cars Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325639 30/06/2025 20250 888.80 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325781 30/06/2025 20250 -3 0 0.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325781 30/06/2025 20250 -3 0 0.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325781 30/06/2025 20250 3 0 0.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325781 30/06/2025 20250 3 0 0.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325781 30/06/2025 20250 3 0 0.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30325881 30/06/2025 20250 33 231.00 107 72 The Cambr dge Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30325882 30/06/2025 20250 19 658.3 107 72 The Cambr dge Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326336 30/06/2025 20250 29 .8 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 303263 3 30/06/2025 20250 60 .80 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326570 30/06/2025 20250 270.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30327123 30/06/2025 20250 810.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 3032712 30/06/2025 20250 5 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30327631 30/06/2025 20250 1 713.60 1000227 Mrs Sandra De a ouche - Sandy s Taxi s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30327707 30/06/2025 20250 1,162.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327801 30/06/2025 20250 50.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30327803 30/06/2025 20250 51 .13 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30327803 30/06/2025 20250 2 913.37 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30327805 30/06/2025 20250 708.75 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30327978 30/06/2025 20250 5, 81.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032798 30/06/2025 20250 2, 15.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328018 30/06/2025 20250 1 253.70 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328018 30/06/2025 20250 2 925.30 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328020 30/06/2025 20250 6 993.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328023 30/06/2025 20250 3 580.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328025 30/06/2025 20250 3 960.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328027 30/06/2025 20250 3 65 .00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328029 30/06/2025 20250 ,180.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328030 30/06/2025 20250 3 760.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328031 30/06/2025 20250 3, 0.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328032 30/06/2025 20250 5 660.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328035 30/06/2025 20250 3, 0.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328038 30/06/2025 20250 3 759.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303280 0 30/06/2025 20250 5 859.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328071 30/06/2025 20250 8 867.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328077 30/06/2025 20250 3 252.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A32020 Home to School Transport 30328080 30/06/2025 20250 3 65 .90 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328080 30/06/2025 20250 8 528.10 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303281 6 30/06/2025 20250 2 2 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328155 30/06/2025 20250 1 080.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328161 30/06/2025 20250 2 667.00 1005 6 Links Tax s
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328220 30/06/2025 20250 315.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328223 30/06/2025 20250 1 392.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328225 30/06/2025 20250 861.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032823 30/06/2025 20250 1 330.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328236 30/06/2025 20250 3 2 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328237 30/06/2025 20250 987.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303282 9 30/06/2025 20250 609.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328285 30/06/2025 20250 3, 00.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328308 30/06/2025 20250 2 035.80 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328 01 30/06/2025 20250 357.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328 3 30/06/2025 20250 1 6 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328 37 30/06/2025 20250 882.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328 39 30/06/2025 20250 1, 07.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328 30/06/2025 20250 98 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A32020 Home to School Transport 30328 6 30/06/2025 20250 1.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328 6 30/06/2025 20250 1.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328 7 30/06/2025 20250 8 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303285 5 30/06/2025 20250 1 379.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303285 7 30/06/2025 20250 2 3 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 303285 9 30/06/2025 20250 2 072.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328560 30/06/2025 20250 9 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032859 30/06/2025 20250 2,1 2.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328595 30/06/2025 20250 2 086.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328596 30/06/2025 20250 1,100.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328597 30/06/2025 20250 539.88 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30328597 30/06/2025 20250 1 619.63 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328598 30/06/2025 20250 1 512.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328600 30/06/2025 20250 1,197.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328601 30/06/2025 20250 385.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328607 30/06/2025 20250 1 537.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328608 30/06/2025 20250 2 6 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328611 30/06/2025 20250 2 352.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328612 30/06/2025 20250 1, 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328660 30/06/2025 20250 882.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328668 30/06/2025 20250 995.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328670 30/06/2025 20250 1 5 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328673 30/06/2025 20250 798.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328675 30/06/2025 20250 2 519.79 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328692 30/06/2025 20250 3 088.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328696 30/06/2025 20250 1 92 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328699 30/06/2025 20250 589.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328701 30/06/2025 20250 1, 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328702 30/06/2025 20250 1 722.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 3032870 30/06/2025 20250 5 6.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032870 30/06/2025 20250 5 6.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328706 30/06/2025 20250 1 365.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328709 30/06/2025 20250 2 220.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328716 30/06/2025 20250 80 .10 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328716 30/06/2025 20250 1 065.90 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328719 30/06/2025 20250 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328726 30/06/2025 20250 1,100.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328730 30/06/2025 20250 1 050.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032873 30/06/2025 20250 1 360.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328736 30/06/2025 20250 3 237.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30328737 30/06/2025 20250 2,112.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30328739 30/06/2025 20250 962.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303287 30/06/2025 20250 2 0 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303287 5 30/06/2025 20250 1,197.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329201 30/06/2025 20250 3 210.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032922 30/06/2025 20250 1, 20.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329225 30/06/2025 20250 2 320.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30329233 30/06/2025 20250 630.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329233 30/06/2025 20250 630.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3032923 30/06/2025 20250 1 997.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30329235 30/06/2025 20250 1 271.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303292 3 30/06/2025 20250 1 938.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329251 30/06/2025 20250 850.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329 72 30/06/2025 20250 660.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329 76 30/06/2025 20250 736.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329 77 30/06/2025 20250 1 97 .00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329 78 30/06/2025 20250 1,13 .00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329 81 30/06/2025 20250 2 520.00 101120 CCH Cars

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329 83 30/06/2025 20250 703.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329 86 30/06/2025 20250 2,163.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329 95 30/06/2025 20250 702.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329803 30/06/2025 20250 2 253.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303298 1 30/06/2025 20250 570.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329936 30/06/2025 20250 7 322.36 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303299 2 30/06/2025 20250 5 990.5 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303299 3 30/06/2025 20250 1 223.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303299 7 30/06/2025 20250 8 317.09 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329952 30/06/2025 20250 5 580.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329956 30/06/2025 20250 8 317.09 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329959 30/06/2025 20250 6 92 . 6 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329962 30/06/2025 20250 8 317.09 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329965 30/06/2025 20250 7,178.68 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329969 30/06/2025 20250 5 272.09 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329970 30/06/2025 20250 5 990.5 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329972 30/06/2025 20250 891.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329973 30/06/2025 20250 1 9 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329975 30/06/2025 20250 5 990.5 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330180 30/06/2025 20250 8 317.09 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330182 30/06/2025 20250 8 317.09 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330211 30/06/2025 20250 6 532.09 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330212 30/06/2025 20250 5 880.00 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330217 30/06/2025 20250 6 001.59 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330221 30/06/2025 20250 5 880.00 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330222 30/06/2025 20250 7 681.59 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330228 30/06/2025 20250 8 317.09 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330230 30/06/2025 20250 5 051.05 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330231 30/06/2025 20250 8 317.09 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330232 30/06/2025 20250 8 317.09 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330235 30/06/2025 20250 5 990.5 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01011 External Professional Fees 30332782 30/06/2025 20250 1 267.50 12 689 We ghtmans Llp - Off ce Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333262 30/06/2025 20250 300.00 101 310 Body Evolu ion PT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 77 01/07/2025 20250 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A16 0 School Improvement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325078 01/07/2025 20250 500.00 109335 Wa tham Leas Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325352 01/07/2025 20250 2 028.00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325625 01/07/2025 20250 2 301.00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30325670 01/07/2025 20250 2 090.00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328068 01/07/2025 20250 10 219.77 1011139 Compass Community Schoo s Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329 88 01/07/2025 20250 3 8 5.50 101328 Bi ls Taxi Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329 90 01/07/2025 20250 2, 63.00 101328 Bi ls Taxi Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30329518 01/07/2025 20250 ,185.00 1013376 J P A ternative Educat on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330213 01/07/2025 20250 1 333.63 1006807 Ganton School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30330762 01/07/2025 20250 6 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033076 01/07/2025 20250 1, 63.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30330776 01/07/2025 20250 1,197.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30330778 01/07/2025 20250 1,120.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30330879 01/07/2025 20250 813.75 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30330887 01/07/2025 20250 1 5 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30330895 01/07/2025 20250 -1, 30.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30330895 01/07/2025 20250 1, 30.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30330895 01/07/2025 20250 1, 30.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30331136 01/07/2025 20250 850.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30331151 01/07/2025 20250 00.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30331602 01/07/2025 20250 2 720.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30331612 01/07/2025 20250 720.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30331617 01/07/2025 20250 2 080.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30331621 01/07/2025 20250 960.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30331762 01/07/2025 20250 2 800.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332211 01/07/2025 20250 2, 00.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332216 01/07/2025 20250 3 0 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332219 01/07/2025 20250 2 880.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332292 01/07/2025 20250 2 720.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332296 01/07/2025 20250 3,120.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332505 01/07/2025 20250 36 869.81 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332555 01/07/2025 20250 6 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332563 01/07/2025 20250 1 330.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332590 01/07/2025 20250 ,130.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332602 01/07/2025 20250 1 900.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033261 01/07/2025 20250 2 375.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332653 01/07/2025 20250 2 880.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033265 01/07/2025 20250 1,100.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332656 01/07/2025 20250 2 7 7.25 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30332657 01/07/2025 20250 562.65 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332657 01/07/2025 20250 1,1 2.35 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332659 01/07/2025 20250 60.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30328251 02/07/2025 20250 98 767.88 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303282 7 03/07/2025 20250 525 6 2.96 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 03655 03/07/2025 20250 12 373.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 03657 03/07/2025 20250 2 999.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 03731 03/07/2025 20250 97 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 03756 03/07/2025 20250 12 6 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A16 0 School Improvement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327065 0 /07/2025 20250 500.00 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30328222 0 /07/2025 20250 76 937.68 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y19 9 Hea ing Secondary RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30328231 0 /07/2025 20250 53 506.08 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 30326618 05/07/2025 20250 8 0.00 1001093 Nurture Nature Forest School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 101350 Wendover Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 100939 Judy C ark Chi d Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 122861 Oasis Academy School (Nunsthorpe Schoo )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 13 67 Great Coates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 115108 St Marys Cathol c Primary Voluntary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 1 6127 Keira G lbert chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 129629 E liston Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 1187 9 Thrunscoe Primary And Nursery Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 938.00 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 1 876.00 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 1 876.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 2 81 .00 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 690.00 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 68.00 1 8270 Emma Flores ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 810.00 1003508 Nico a Cass ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 86 .00 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 936.00 1 0793 Clare Holness chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 936.00 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 1 215.00 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 1 638.00 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 263.0 1 810 Laura Savage ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 55 . 0 1266 6 Canon Peter Ha l Ce Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 575. 0 122861 Oasis Academy School (Nunsthorpe Schoo )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 575. 0 13 67 Great Coates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 575. 0 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 591.8 101591 Cleethorpes Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 601.20 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 601.20 1003508 Nico a Cass ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 601.20 131306 Springf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 657.60 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 698.28 115108 St Marys Cathol c Primary Voluntary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 962.28 1187 9 Thrunscoe Primary And Nursery Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30326657 07/07/2025 20250 986. 0 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A16 0 School Improvement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30326672 07/07/2025 20250 500.00 13 67 Great Coates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A16 0 School Improvement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327050 07/07/2025 20250 700.00 115078 Wybers Wood Academy Del a Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1561 Education Team Hear / Vision A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 30328022 07/07/2025 20250 1 000.00 1000667 Voucher Express

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A22010 Hire of Rooms 30328092 07/07/2025 20250 2 579.17 1001625 Adham Hotels Ltd (trading as Humber Royal Hote )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1868 C eethorpes Academy C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30330769 07/07/2025 20250 3 0.00 1009627 Ke ghley L fts (UK) LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A16 0 School Improvement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331152 08/07/2025 20250 800.00 108738 Scartho Jun or Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A16 0 School Improvement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331360 08/07/2025 20250 500.00 106065 Signhi ls Academy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332171 08/07/2025 20250 2 577.63 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332180 08/07/2025 20250 1 3 7.26 1011252 Ch ldren's Therapy Solu ions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332190 08/07/2025 20250 69, 99.0 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332 23 08/07/2025 20250 6 615.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332 25 08/07/2025 20250 6 615.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332 30 08/07/2025 20250 6 615.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332 60 08/07/2025 20250 5 250.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 6050 Conference Expenses 30327976 09/07/2025 20250 1 077. 0 101 105 SENDCO Solut ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A16 0 School Improvement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328081 09/07/2025 20250 500.00 101939 Oasis Academy Wintringham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Employab l ty and Ski ls A1723 Youth Careers, Info & Guidance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30328093 09/07/2025 20250 2 000.00 122095 Lincolnshire Gateway Academ es Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Employab l ty and Ski ls A1723 Youth Careers, Info & Guidance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30328109 09/07/2025 20250 1 200.00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A21005 E ectricity 30329619 09/07/2025 20250 335. 7 122175 Reynolds Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A21010 Gas 30329619 09/07/2025 20250 298.32 122175 Reynolds Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Employab l ty and Ski ls A1723 Youth Careers, Info & Guidance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30327990 10/07/2025 20250 3 750.00 1013353 De i- icious (Cleethorpes) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328569 10/07/2025 20250 75.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 05180 10/07/2025 20250 960.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1926 Cambridge Park 19 C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303293 6 11/07/2025 20250 88 280. 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331150 11/07/2025 20250 29 9 0.95 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331163 11/07/2025 20250 11 666.03 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331167 11/07/2025 20250 30 296.26 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331225 11/07/2025 20250 11 205. 9 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331227 11/07/2025 20250 11 320.55 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331239 11/07/2025 20250 25 822.93 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303312 0 11/07/2025 20250 29 521.22 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 0100 Books 30328823 1 /07/2025 20250 1 9 9.00 111377 Informa UK LTD T/A Taylor & Franc s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 303296 1 /07/2025 20250 3,136.00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Employab l ty and Ski ls A1723 Youth Careers, Info & Guidance A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30329700 1 /07/2025 20250 352.0 1001975 GoHire (Grimsby) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30329773 1 /07/2025 20250 3 066.00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30329783 1 /07/2025 20250 3,136.00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30329786 1 /07/2025 20250 3 066.00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30329837 1 /07/2025 20250 1 560.00 1012 3 Barakah Tax s Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 32.00 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 982.80 1008925 Natal e Tay or T/A Nata ie's Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 228.50 1 81 9 Joanne Baughan chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 228.50 1009639 Keely Has am childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 228.50 1003508 Nico a Cass ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 228.50 1007635 Charlotte King ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 228.50 12330 Hannah To ton - Li tle Lambs Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 228.50 101325 Ms Tracey Richards chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 228.50 111029 Sharon Springa l childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 719.90 1 1559 Mrs Fay L Renshaw chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2 211.30 1008993 Susan Leyland ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2, 57.00 139871 A exander Beech childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2, 57.00 1197 0 A isonS Ch ldminding Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2, 57.00 1 7302 Angela E lis ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2, 57.00 10098 7 He en Hese tine chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2, 57.00 1 3660 Ka ie Robbins ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2, 57.00 150323 Levi McIntyre chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2, 57.00 1 0212 Mrs Lynsey Conno ly ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2, 57.00 1011 82 Scartho In ants School and Nursery
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2, 57.00 1382 3 Mrs Verity Tay or-Green chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2 78 .60 1008732 Cubs and Kids Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3 685.50 101529 He en Crooks childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 095.00 1011682 Kay eigh Phi lips T/A L tt e Cherubs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 91 .00 1 1558 Ms Amy Vernon chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 91 .00 1017 2 Sarah Shotbo t ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 91 .00 132521 Mrs Al son Parker chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 5 2 1.60 1 3657 Chr s ianna Hockney chi ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 5, 87.30 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 5 733.00 103189 Cathe ine Walace chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 5 733.00 10109 5 Lucy Fraser T/A Li tle Pugs Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 5 896.80 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 5 896.80 101350 Wendover Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 6,1 2.50 1 981 Ker y Byram chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 6,1 2.50 1012161 Hannah Hurton TA Mini Montys

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 6,1 2.50 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 6 552.00 1 3723 RaychS Rugrats Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 6 961.50 1003607 Claire Rear ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 7 371.00 1273 7 Andrea Cullum - L tt e Gems

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 7 371.00 126658 First Steps W th Sure S art

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 7 371.00 1005 38 Jo-Anne White ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 7 371.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 7 371.00 1008222 Robynne B omley chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 9, 18.50 1 810 Laura Savage ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 9 828.00 1278 2 Sarah Farrow-B owne childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 9 828.00 119901 NickyS Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 10 810.80 1 8270 Emma Flores ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 11 021. 0 100889 St Martins Preparatory School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 11 056.50 1 0793 Clare Holness chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 11 056.50 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 12 285.00 1002550 Jade Ramsden chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 12 285.00 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 12 285.00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 12 285.00 1 3658 Midd ethorpe Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 12 285.00 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 12 530.70 10172 St Margare s Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 13 513.50 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 17,199.00 119739 Miss Amanda Young ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 17,199.00 128592 Freeston Tots Preschool

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 17,199.00 122217 L tt e Twinkles Chi dcare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 17,199.00 1 9253 The Avenue Preschool Cio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 17 608.50 10078 3 Cherished Learners

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 17 690. 0 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 18 099.90 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 19 656.00 102103 Ms Karen Hudson ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 23 218.65 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 25 716.60 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 28 255.50 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 29,156. 0 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 31 326.75 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3 398.00 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3 398.00 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 36 363.60 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 37, 28.30 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 523.30 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3 73 .60 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3 980.30 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 226.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 5, 5 .50 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 6 683.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 52 825.50 1 6127 Keira G lbert chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 53 398.80 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 58 968.00 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 59 0 9.90 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 61 015.50 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 70 02 .50 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 80 262.00 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 95 2 9.70 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 98 280.00 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 575. 0 12330 Hannah To ton - Li tle Lambs Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 60 .17 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 863.10 1197 0 A isonS Ch ldminding Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 863.10 150323 Levi McIntyre chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 863.10 1008222 Robynne B omley chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 035.72 1012161 Hannah Hurton TA Mini Montys

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 553.58 1 1559 Mrs Fay L Renshaw chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 726.20 1003607 Claire Rear ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 726.20 1017 2 Sarah Shotbo t ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 726.20 1011682 Kay eigh Phi lips T/A L tt e Cherubs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 726.20 101325 Ms Tracey Richards chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 726.20 112 91 Sara Harrison chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 726.20 111029 Sharon Springa l childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 726.20 110066 St Joseph'S Rc Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2, 16.68 1008993 Susan Leyland ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2 502.99 1007635 Charlotte King ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2 589.30 10098 7 He en Hese tine chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2 589.30 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2 589.30 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2 589.30 1003508 Nico a Cass ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2 589.30 1 8270 Emma Flores ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2 601.63 10078 3 Cherished Learners

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3 279.78 1 981 Ker y Byram chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3, 52. 0 1002550 Jade Ramsden chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3, 52. 0 1005 38 Jo-Anne White ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3, 52. 0 122217 L tt e Twinkles Chi dcare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3 509.9 1009639 Keely Has am childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 315.50 1278 2 Sarah Farrow-B owne childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 315.50 119901 NickyS Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 5,178.60 119739 Miss Amanda Young ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 5,178.60 1 0793 Clare Holness chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 7, 22.66 109167 East Ravendale C Of E Primary School Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 7 767.90 128592 Freeston Tots Preschool

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 8 631.00 136366 Pi g im Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 8 631.00 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 9, 9 .10 122861 Oasis Academy School (Nunsthorpe Schoo )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 10,127.0 1 3660 Ka ie Robbins ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 10 357.20 1117 2 Edward Heneage Primary (Academy)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 10 875.06 1 9253 The Avenue Preschool Cio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 10 932.60 129030 Fairf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 11 220.30 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 12 083. 0 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 12, 57. 1 102103 Ms Karen Hudson ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 12 9 6.50 1266 6 Canon Peter Ha l Ce Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 12 9 6.50 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 12 9 6.50 1 6127 Keira G lbert chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 12 9 6.50 111161 Weelsby Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 13,119.12 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 327. 6 1011 82 Scartho In ants School and Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 672.70 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 960. 0 101350 Wendover Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 15 535.80 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 15 535.80 13 67 Great Coates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 15 63 . 100889 St Martins Preparatory School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 17 262.00 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 17 262.00 1326 9 Wood ands Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 17 377.08 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 18,125.10 111550 Bursar Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 18,125.10 115108 St Marys Cathol c Primary Voluntary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 18,182.6 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 21 577.50 129629 E liston Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 21 865.20 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 22 58 . 5 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 22 958. 6 1187 9 Thrunscoe Primary And Nursery Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 23 6 8.9 1 3658 Midd ethorpe Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 23 6 8.9 122175 Reynolds Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2 857.28 132178 Humberston C over ie ds Academy Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 25 202.52 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 25, 32.68 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 26 008.08 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 26 583. 8 10172 St Margare s Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 27 619.20 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 27 791.82 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 28, 82.30 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 28 597.38 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 28 770.00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 31 93 .70 131306 Springf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 32, 52.56 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 32 797.80 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 33 315.66 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 33 833.52 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3 52 .00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 36 250.20 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 36, 22.82 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1, 28.80 112680 Macaulay Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 018.10 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 8 333.60 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 50 059.80 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 51 037.98 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 51 786.00 108556 New Wa tham Academy Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 57 252.30 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 57 9 2.78 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 82 857.60 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 680.53 1197 0 A isonS Ch ldminding Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 680.53 1 981 Ker y Byram chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2 2 0.70 1011682 Kay eigh Phi lips T/A L tt e Cherubs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 2 520.79 1007635 Charlotte King ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3 361.05 1 81 9 Joanne Baughan chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3 361.05 1273 7 Andrea Cullum - L tt e Gems

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3 361.05 100 2 3 Donna W lkinson chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3 361.05 1003508 Nico a Cass ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3 361.05 101325 Ms Tracey Richards chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3 361.05 111029 Sharon Springa l childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3 361.05 1008993 Susan Leyland ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 5 0 1.58 1 0793 Clare Holness chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 5 0 1.58 101529 He en Crooks childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 5 0 1.58 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 5 065.58 10078 3 Cherished Learners

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 5, 89.72 1008732 Cubs and Kids Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 6 722.10 139871 A exander Beech childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 6 722.10 1005 38 Jo-Anne White ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 6 722.10 1 1558 Ms Amy Vernon chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 6 722.10 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 7 39 .31 1 3657 Chr s ianna Hockney chi ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 7 8 2. 5 1 3723 RaychS Rugrats Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 8 738.73 1 8270 Emma Flores ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 8 962.80 1012 59 Jade Spann TA Jadeybears Chi dca e

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 9 298.91 1008222 Robynne B omley chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 9 635.01 1 810 Laura Savage ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 10 083.15 10109 5 Lucy Fraser T/A Li tle Pugs Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 10 083.15 1 7302 Angela E lis ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 10 083.15 12330 Hannah To ton - Li tle Lambs Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 10 083.15 150323 Levi McIntyre chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 10 083.15 1 0212 Mrs Lynsey Conno ly ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 10 083.15 132521 Mrs Al son Parker chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 10 083.15 112 91 Sara Harrison chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 10 867. 0 1 1559 Mrs Fay L Renshaw chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 10 867. 0 1008925 Natal e Tay or T/A Nata ie's Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 11, 27.57 1012563 L tt e Wi d Ones

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 11 539.61 103189 Cathe ine Walace chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 13,16 .11 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 13, .20 119739 Miss Amanda Young ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 13, .20 1382 3 Mrs Verity Tay or-Green chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 1 228. 5 1 3660 Ka ie Robbins ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 15,12 .73 1003607 Claire Rear ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 20 05 .27 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 20,166.30 1017 2 Sarah Shotbo t ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 20,166.30 1278 2 Sarah Farrow-B owne childminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 23, 15.32 102103 Ms Karen Hudson ch ldminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 23 527.35 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 23 527.35 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 23 527.35 119901 NickyS Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 26 888. 0 1002550 Jade Ramsden chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 26 888. 0 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 31 929.98 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 0 332.60 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 3 357.55 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 5 038.07 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 7 05 .70 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 8 735.23 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 9 295. 0 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 55, 57.33 126658 First Steps W th Sure S art

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 59 29 .53 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 63 859.95 122217 L tt e Twinkles Chi dcare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 67 221.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 70 582.05 1 6127 Keira G lbert chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 71 926. 7 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 73 9 3.10 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 89 628.00 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 92 316.8 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 107 553.60 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30329265 15/07/2025 20250 107 553.60 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30329277 15/07/2025 20250 5 ,131.00 106065 Signhi ls Academy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30329277 15/07/2025 20250 68 7 2.00 1019 7 Oasis Academy Immingham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30329277 15/07/2025 20250 87 301.00 102702 Healing Science Academy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30329277 15/07/2025 20250 93 527.00 11 560 Toll Bar Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30329277 15/07/2025 20250 99 679.00 106898 John Whi g ft Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30329277 15/07/2025 20250 102 905.00 108738 Scartho Jun or Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30329277 15/07/2025 20250 112 636.00 102713 Cleethorpes Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30329277 15/07/2025 20250 120 290.00 136302 Wi l am Barcroft Junior Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30329277 15/07/2025 20250 199 887.00 101968 Have ock Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30329277 15/07/2025 20250 253 21 .00 106067 Humberston Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30329277 15/07/2025 20250 280, 55.00 138130 Beacon Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30329277 15/07/2025 20250 287,152.00 101939 Oasis Academy Wintringham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30329277 15/07/2025 20250 313 673.00 106066 Ormis on Mar time Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Employab l ty and Ski ls A1723 Youth Careers, Info & Guidance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30329 59 15/07/2025 20250 556.62 128160 Grimsby Aud torium >>>>

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30329673 15/07/2025 20250 672.00 10008 0 Kip McGrath Hu l East

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332007 15/07/2025 20250 682.68 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 27.35 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 512.82 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 683.76 131306 Springf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 726. 9 1117 2 Edward Heneage Primary (Academy)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 768.76 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 879.12 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 880.3 101350 Wendover Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 1 025.6 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 1,196.58 115078 Wybers Wood Academy Del a Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 1 367.52 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 1, 65.20 11 91 Humberston Pre School
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 1 538. 6 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 1 709. 0 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 1 709. 0 122861 Oasis Academy School (Nunsthorpe Schoo )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 2 078.79 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 2,136.75 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 2,195. 5 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 2, 02. 0 10172 St Margare s Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 2 500.00 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 2 905.98 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 3 919. 1 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 3 931.62 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 563.97 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 786.32 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 5 6 1.02 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30330161 16/07/2025 20250 5 811.96 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330199 16/07/2025 20250 6 552.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330215 16/07/2025 20250 992.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330220 16/07/2025 20250 936.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30330273 16/07/2025 20250 1, 3.05 100389 Lincolnshire County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30331753 16/07/2025 20250 2 560.00 111879 Hansons Airport Express

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033200 16/07/2025 20250 1 093.50 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332006 16/07/2025 20250 5 0.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332102 16/07/2025 20250 2 560.00 111879 Hansons Airport Express

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331093 18/07/2025 20250 , 10.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033109 18/07/2025 20250 , 10.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331095 18/07/2025 20250 3 500.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1561 Education Team Hear / Vision A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 303309 9 21/07/2025 20250 258.20 1006199 Ewing Foundat on for deaf chi dren

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303313 7 21/07/2025 20250 2,176.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30331363 21/07/2025 20250 3, 18.20 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30331367 21/07/2025 20250 3 360.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30331369 21/07/2025 20250 281. 2 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30331369 21/07/2025 20250 2 276.98 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30331370 21/07/2025 20250 2 702. 0 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30331391 21/07/2025 20250 2 702. 0 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333686 21/07/2025 20250 1 261.38 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333687 21/07/2025 20250 1, 90.72 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333688 21/07/2025 20250 1, 90.72 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333690 21/07/2025 20250 2 311.66 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333692 22/07/2025 20250 912.83 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 18 388.00 131306 Springf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 21 328.00 109167 East Ravendale C Of E Primary School Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 2 07 .00 1009010 The Humbers on C of E Primary School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 25,116.00 13 67 Great Coates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 33 915.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 35, 20.00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 35, 30.00 1009638 Laceby S anford Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 35 552.00 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 37 9 9.00 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 38,16 .00 100 615 Coomb Briggs Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 1 900.00 1266 6 Canon Peter Ha l Ce Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 3 665.00 13 905 St Peters Cofe Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 6 07 .00 115108 St Marys Cathol c Primary Voluntary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 5 058.00 11 833 Midd ethorpe Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 60 018.00 12 6 Laceby Acres Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 63 636.00 1106 5 Signhi ls Infan s Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 67 738.00 1326 9 Wood ands Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 69 693.00 125655 Humberston C over ie ds Academy School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 73, 80.00 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 7 316.00 1011 82 Scartho In ants School and Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 77 939.00 1117 2 Edward Heneage Primary (Academy)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 78 251.00 127192 Healing Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 78, 67.00 122175 Reynolds Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 83 871.00 136366 Pi g im Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 87 558.00 108556 New Wa tham Academy Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 88 811.00 115078 Wybers Wood Academy Del a Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 89 801.00 111862 Strand Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 110 558.00 129629 E liston Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 112 679.00 110066 St Joseph'S Rc Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 113 2 3.00 109335 Wa tham Leas Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 126,179.00 111161 Weelsby Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 127 557.00 111550 Bursar Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 135 899.00 122861 Oasis Academy School (Nunsthorpe Schoo )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 139 350.00 129030 Fairf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 139 825.00 112680 Macaulay Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 1 1 670.00 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 1 3 6 3.00 1187 9 Thrunscoe Primary And Nursery Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 155,168.00 107922 L s e Marsden C Of E Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 168 817.00 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331720 23/07/2025 20250 170 318.00 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30331721 23/07/2025 20250 5 267.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30331721 23/07/2025 20250 8 287.00 107 72 The Cambr dge Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30331721 23/07/2025 20250 21 999.00 128660 Sevenhi ls Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30331721 23/07/2025 20250 25 8 9.00 126685 Phoenix Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30331721 23/07/2025 20250 38, 99.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30331721 23/07/2025 20250 60, 98.00 107 72 The Cambr dge Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30331721 23/07/2025 20250 72 053.00 128660 Sevenhi ls Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30331721 23/07/2025 20250 87 992.00 126685 Phoenix Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30331721 23/07/2025 20250 195 807.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30331721 23/07/2025 20250 230 752.00 107 72 The Cambr dge Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30331721 23/07/2025 20250 2,100.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30331721 23/07/2025 20250 6 571.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30331721 23/07/2025 20250 9 856.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 303320 9 23/07/2025 20250 60.80 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332169 23/07/2025 20250 992.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332173 23/07/2025 20250 6 552.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332178 23/07/2025 20250 1 560.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332181 23/07/2025 20250 5 258.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332189 23/07/2025 20250 10 038.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332192 23/07/2025 20250 78.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332195 23/07/2025 20250 10 038.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332199 23/07/2025 20250 312.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332212 23/07/2025 20250 3, 92.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332225 23/07/2025 20250 1,130.25 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332227 23/07/2025 20250 1 960.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1923 EY Financial Incentives Pi ot A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303323 9 2 /07/2025 20250 1 580.56 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033256 2 /07/2025 20250 1 020.00 100578 Coxons Cars Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332569 2 /07/2025 20250 86 .00 100578 Coxons Cars Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332611 2 /07/2025 20250 1 710.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333010 2 /07/2025 20250 990.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 30333020 2 /07/2025 20250 1 595.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333022 2 /07/2025 20250 1, 08.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333025 2 /07/2025 20250 576.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333029 2 /07/2025 20250 76.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333029 2 /07/2025 20250 1 90 .00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333031 2 /07/2025 20250 1,190.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303330 2 2 /07/2025 20250 288.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303330 2 2 /07/2025 20250 1,152.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 303330 2 /07/2025 20250 272.25 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303330 2 /07/2025 20250 552.75 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303330 5 2 /07/2025 20250 2 2 0.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333172 2 /07/2025 20250 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333173 2 /07/2025 20250 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033317 2 /07/2025 20250 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333175 2 /07/2025 20250 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333176 2 /07/2025 20250 6 62 .57 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333177 2 /07/2025 20250 8, 31.58 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30333178 2 /07/2025 20250 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333179 2 /07/2025 20250 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333181 2 /07/2025 20250 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333182 2 /07/2025 20250 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033318 2 /07/2025 20250 6 62 .57 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333185 2 /07/2025 20250 7 7 3.38 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333189 2 /07/2025 20250 8 686.92 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333191 2 /07/2025 20250 7 597.67 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333192 2 /07/2025 20250 6 62 .57 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333193 2 /07/2025 20250 8, 31.58 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033319 2 /07/2025 20250 7 7 3.38 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333197 2 /07/2025 20250 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333198 2 /07/2025 20250 8, 31.58 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30333199 2 /07/2025 20250 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333201 2 /07/2025 20250 8, 31.58 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333203 2 /07/2025 20250 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033320 2 /07/2025 20250 10 728.67 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333233 2 /07/2025 20250 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033323 2 /07/2025 20250 8 686.92 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333235 2 /07/2025 20250 7 597.67 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333239 2 /07/2025 20250 6 62 .57 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303332 1 2 /07/2025 20250 6 62 .57 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303332 2 2 /07/2025 20250 6 62 .57 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303332 2 /07/2025 20250 7 7 3.38 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303332 5 2 /07/2025 20250 7 7 3.38 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333265 2 /07/2025 20250 10 728.67 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A57126 Concessionary Fares 30333869 26/07/2025 20250 292.3 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30333869 26/07/2025 20250 1,169.36 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A57126 Concessionary Fares 30333869 26/07/2025 20250 1 315.53 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332556 27/07/2025 20250 992.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332571 27/07/2025 20250 992.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332583 27/07/2025 20250 ,132.80 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033258 27/07/2025 20250 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332586 27/07/2025 20250 7, 76.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332588 27/07/2025 20250 1 912.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332588 27/07/2025 20250 5 736.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332589 27/07/2025 20250 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332593 27/07/2025 20250 ,132.80 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033259 27/07/2025 20250 7 6 8.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30332595 27/07/2025 20250 ,132.80 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332601 27/07/2025 20250 7 6 8.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033260 27/07/2025 20250 1 291.50 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033260 27/07/2025 20250 2 8 1.30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332605 27/07/2025 20250 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332607 27/07/2025 20250 992.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332609 27/07/2025 20250 ,132.80 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332610 27/07/2025 20250 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332612 27/07/2025 20250 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332613 27/07/2025 20250 ,132.80 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332615 27/07/2025 20250 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332616 27/07/2025 20250 ,132.80 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332617 27/07/2025 20250 7 6 8.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332618 27/07/2025 20250 , 6 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332620 27/07/2025 20250 7 6 8.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332621 27/07/2025 20250 9 672.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333150 27/07/2025 20250 798.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333186 27/07/2025 20250 658.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 30333196 27/07/2025 20250 1 829.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333260 27/07/2025 20250 588.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332721 28/07/2025 20250 261.25 1011 82 Scartho In ants School and Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332721 28/07/2025 20250 3 0.00 102702 Healing Science Academy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332721 28/07/2025 20250 619.18 108556 New Wa tham Academy Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332721 28/07/2025 20250 765.00 106066 Ormis on Mar time Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332721 28/07/2025 20250 1,129.79 109335 Wa tham Leas Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332721 28/07/2025 20250 2 888.00 106067 Humberston Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332721 28/07/2025 20250 5 656.00 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30332937 28/07/2025 20250 2 2 0.00 101120 CCH Cars

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332957 28/07/2025 20250 283.20 1012313 Hareh ls Primary School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332957 28/07/2025 20250 290.00 1 79 0 Fortuna Primary School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332957 28/07/2025 20250 536. 1 1010563 Withernsea Primary School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332957 28/07/2025 20250 701.00 1012358 Snaith Primary School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332957 28/07/2025 20250 775.00 100 397 Charles Baines Community Primary School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332957 28/07/2025 20250 802.00 1 7906 Haven H gh Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332957 28/07/2025 20250 970.08 1011500 South Hykeham Commun ty Primary School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332957 28/07/2025 20250 1 2 9.10 113762 Tetney Primary School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332957 28/07/2025 20250 1 3 0.00 100 8 5 Seamer & Ir on CP School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A90130 Pup l Premium Grant 30332957 28/07/2025 20250 1 800.00 1009353 Manshead C of E Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01011 External Professional Fees 30333012 28/07/2025 20250 1 787.50 1013326 Wa son Ba ty Arch tects L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01011 External Professional Fees 30333039 28/07/2025 20250 1 787.50 1013326 Wa son Ba ty Arch tects L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303332 7 29/07/2025 20250 3 381.72 1008913 New Opt ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333259 29/07/2025 20250 1 521.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033326 29/07/2025 20250 2 755.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333266 29/07/2025 20250 1 615.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333268 29/07/2025 20250 1 3 6. 0 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333269 29/07/2025 20250 1, 00.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333271 29/07/2025 20250 1 6 6.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033327 29/07/2025 20250 1 632.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333276 29/07/2025 20250 672.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333278 29/07/2025 20250 2,175.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033329 29/07/2025 20250 1 521.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333295 29/07/2025 20250 902.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333298 29/07/2025 20250 1 012.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333301 29/07/2025 20250 1,152.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333302 29/07/2025 20250 550.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033330 29/07/2025 20250 2, 00.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333305 29/07/2025 20250 2 032.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333309 29/07/2025 20250 2 268.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333310 29/07/2025 20250 1, 98.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333311 29/07/2025 20250 681.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333312 29/07/2025 20250 880.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033331 29/07/2025 20250 1 792.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333316 29/07/2025 20250 550.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333317 29/07/2025 20250 357.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30333317 29/07/2025 20250 1 071.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333319 29/07/2025 20250 2 322.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30333 62 30/07/2025 20250 861.50 100715 Cre ling Ha nesses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331586 31/07/2025 20250 5 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331592 31/07/2025 20250 288.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331596 31/07/2025 20250 1,1 6.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A 7008 Contributions - Other 30331599 31/07/2025 20250 252.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333729 31/07/2025 20250 6 336.83 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333730 31/07/2025 20250 56 .22 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333733 31/07/2025 20250 6 336.83 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033373 31/07/2025 20250 6 336.83 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333737 31/07/2025 20250 6 336.83 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333739 31/07/2025 20250 6 336.83 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303337 0 31/07/2025 20250 56 .22 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303337 1 31/07/2025 20250 , 80.00 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303337 3 31/07/2025 20250 6 336.83 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303337 5 31/07/2025 20250 5 578.9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303337 6 31/07/2025 20250 6 336.83 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333751 31/07/2025 20250 016.83 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333753 31/07/2025 20250 56 .22 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033375 31/07/2025 20250 6 336.83 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333755 31/07/2025 20250 5 275.78 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333756 31/07/2025 20250 976.83 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333758 31/07/2025 20250 56 .22 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333761 31/07/2025 20250 , 80.00 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303338 8 31/07/2025 20250 5 852.6 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033385 31/07/2025 20250 572.6 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333857 31/07/2025 20250 5, 69. 7 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333871 31/07/2025 20250 3 8 8. 2 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328 05 10/07/2025 20250 3 065.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt A C A0668 Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt R Chge A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30331138 1 /11/202 20250 323.75 108 72 Pe er Strawson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1877 Environmental Sustainab l ty Unit A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3032739 08/01/2025 20250 879.25 1011506 DAB Graphics Ltd t/a DAB Graphics

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30327630 28/03/2025 20250 9 906.25 1006567 John Whi e & Son (Weighing Machines) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3032556 16/05/2025 20250 -5 000.00 1011660 Stoneacre N ssan grimsby

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3032556 16/05/2025 20250 39 2 .85 1011660 Stoneacre N ssan grimsby

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30328710 18/05/2025 20250 15 527.39 1013303 North Eastern Composi es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30328710 18/05/2025 20250 3 51 .61 1013303 North Eastern Composi es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3032 659 20/05/2025 20250 291.00 1009309 Animal & Plant Health Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30333873 27/05/2025 20250 3 5.00 1008 19 Cumber and Platforms Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30333873 27/05/2025 20250 79 572.00 1008 19 Cumber and Platforms Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30326 62 29/05/2025 20250 282.50 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 00 5 Furn ture 30330676 29/05/2025 20250 350.00 100811 W R Cu lum Removals

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30328 13 31/05/2025 20250 160 770.26 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30329866 31/05/2025 20250 2 6 1.00 1 7281 Vivedia Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30322535 03/06/2025 20250 675.00 1012665 Wragg Bros. (Metal Fabricators) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032872 10/06/2025 20250 1,150.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 60 0 Funeral Expenses 30332376 11/06/2025 20250 1 2 5.00 100256 Jason Rocks Funeral Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30320231 12/06/2025 20250 1, 3.6 1 3057 Pro ess onal Telecom Instala ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303290 0 16/06/2025 20250 950.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30328662 18/06/2025 20250 5, 98. 2 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3032 8 19/06/2025 20250 1,138.63 100627 Denn s Eagle L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A 6050 Conference Expenses 30332098 19/06/2025 20250 1 600.00 1013683 DH People Plus L d t/a Driver Hire Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322106 20/06/2025 20250 5 250.00 1000550 UK Container Maintenance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30322106 20/06/2025 20250 5 250.00 1000550 UK Container Maintenance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30322270 20/06/2025 20250 1 390.19 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322306 20/06/2025 20250 7, 90.8 1012130 Tr scan Sys ems Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3032 599 20/06/2025 20250 1 380.00 1013701 F eetEV Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3032 599 20/06/2025 20250 83 92 .00 1013701 F eetEV Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303225 2 23/06/2025 20250 253.80 1 5790 Gb Sport & Leisure Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303225 2 23/06/2025 20250 37 .00 1 5790 Gb Sport & Leisure Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30322686 23/06/2025 20250 705.62 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30328280 23/06/2025 20250 750.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 303287 2 23/06/2025 20250 625.00 1 01 Pub ic Analyst Sc entif c Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30330513 23/06/2025 20250 5 0.00 101 216 Motus G oup (UK) L d t/a Volkswagen Van Centre S oke

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30330513 23/06/2025 20250 2 ,113.00 101 216 Motus G oup (UK) L d t/a Volkswagen Van Centre S oke

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30330515 23/06/2025 20250 5 0.00 101 216 Motus G oup (UK) L d t/a Volkswagen Van Centre S oke

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30330515 23/06/2025 20250 2 ,113.00 101 216 Motus G oup (UK) L d t/a Volkswagen Van Centre S oke

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30331053 23/06/2025 20250 1 320.00 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30327051 2 /06/2025 20250 675.00 1000223 J & J Maintenance Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30323075 25/06/2025 20250 350.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30323090 25/06/2025 20250 920.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30323092 25/06/2025 20250 500.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30323098 25/06/2025 20250 950.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032 381 25/06/2025 20250 689.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328691 25/06/2025 20250 17.73 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30329851 25/06/2025 20250 60.00 1 3071 Fresh Pharma

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30333202 25/06/2025 20250 710.96 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30323577 26/06/2025 20250 360.00 101926 E K M Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30323879 26/06/2025 20250 331.3 1010597 Ken Wood & Sons Construction Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01005 Purchase of Land & Bui dings 3032 298 26/06/2025 20250 7 535.00 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30327982 26/06/2025 20250 1 961.23 1000867 STM Environmental Consultan s Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30328 33 26/06/2025 20250 2 777.50 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30328705 26/06/2025 20250 675.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30328705 26/06/2025 20250 1 998.91 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30329770 26/06/2025 20250 32.07 1008019 ALS Labora ories (UK) Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01005 Purchase of Land & Bui dings 30325772 27/06/2025 20250 8 850.00 1013857 Ashcourt Demol t on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30327071 29/06/2025 20250 6 .72 100810 Johnsons Texti e Services Ltd TA Johnsons Workwear

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3032 71 30/06/2025 20250 315.60 138362 Tudor (Uk) L d T/A Tudor Environment

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 3032 733 30/06/2025 20250 78 .21 101926 E K M Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 3032 733 30/06/2025 20250 8 0.00 101926 E K M Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3032 762 30/06/2025 20250 535.00 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3032 868 30/06/2025 20250 511.3 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3032 952 30/06/2025 20250 768.9 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30325878 30/06/2025 20250 2, 6.00 1 7281 Vivedia Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327 52 30/06/2025 20250 2 887.50 103270 Sangreat Kenne s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30328102 30/06/2025 20250 2, 3.20 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328727 30/06/2025 20250 690.67 102009 Srcl Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328731 30/06/2025 20250 327.98 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303287 1 30/06/2025 20250 567.69 101116 Paprec Energ es Grimsby Opera ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A30017 Other Vehicle Costs 30329037 30/06/2025 20250 1,1 7.98 108278 A lstar Business Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30329888 30/06/2025 20250 27 622.50 1009575 Evi le and Jones (Commercial Services) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 303299 8 30/06/2025 20250 27 .00 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30331128 30/06/2025 20250 681.68 1005 9 F G Marsha l Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30325309 01/07/2025 20250 612.00 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0663 Licensing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303287 6 01/07/2025 20250 25 .17 1 89 3 Hi l & Phe an Equine & Farm Vet Surgeons

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30331058 01/07/2025 20250 1 97 .20 10003 3 Ctrack L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30333872 01/07/2025 20250 288.00 1006669 Future Safety Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 303253 7 02/07/2025 20250 22.00 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30329903 02/07/2025 20250 905.6 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30331172 02/07/2025 20250 5.00 13 7 2 M J Windscreens L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30326516 03/07/2025 20250 7 928.56 101165 Facultat eve Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30329958 03/07/2025 20250 2 0 9.68 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30331051 03/07/2025 20250 13.70 10003 3 Ctrack L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30326582 0 /07/2025 20250 257.00 138362 Tudor (Uk) L d T/A Tudor Environment

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30328728 0 /07/2025 20250 3,150.00 101597 Immingham Town Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30328728 0 /07/2025 20250 5 857. 9 101597 Immingham Town Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30328728 0 /07/2025 20250 6 29 .51 101597 Immingham Town Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30329809 0 /07/2025 20250 3 962.9 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30329885 0 /07/2025 20250 06.38 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30326759 07/07/2025 20250 1 5 0.00 100595 F eet Line Markers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30326886 07/07/2025 20250 1, 88.00 1 5708 Great Coates Vi lage Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303270 7 07/07/2025 20250 258.50 138362 Tudor (Uk) L d T/A Tudor Environment

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30327718 08/07/2025 20250 380.00 100583 Ashcourt (Lincolnshire) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30327881 08/07/2025 20250 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303290 5 08/07/2025 20250 256.91 1005237 Old Courts Vete inary Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032980 08/07/2025 20250 327.68 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30333862 08/07/2025 20250 61 961.20 1013021 BID Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30327389 09/07/2025 20250 27.59 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30327838 09/07/2025 20250 1 759.50 11222 BCJ Construction Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30328096 09/07/2025 20250 255.00 123706 R W Stokes & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30328103 09/07/2025 20250 25 . 0 1 8912 Tributes Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30328097 10/07/2025 20250 1 209.00 101165 Facultat eve Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1921 SH IP M tiga ion S tes A 065 Consu tancy Services 30328271 10/07/2025 20250 1 5 0.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1921 SH IP M tiga ion S tes A 065 Consu tancy Services 30328273 10/07/2025 20250 2 610.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1921 SH IP M tiga ion S tes A 065 Consu tancy Services 30328276 10/07/2025 20250 2 800.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1921 SH IP M tiga ion S tes A 065 Consu tancy Services 30328282 10/07/2025 20250 700.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30328355 11/07/2025 20250 950.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1950 DUNE A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30328795 11/07/2025 20250 0 .62 1002371 NHBS Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30328798 11/07/2025 20250 2 8 1.63 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30329802 11/07/2025 20250 3,108.7 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30329835 11/07/2025 20250 911.78 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30329839 11/07/2025 20250 565.16 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30329891 11/07/2025 20250 696.15 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30329877 13/07/2025 20250 75. 3 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30328962 1 /07/2025 20250 1 600.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3032896 1 /07/2025 20250 260.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30329128 1 /07/2025 20250 380.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30329379 1 /07/2025 20250 20.00 1005 0 Krn House P ants

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329806 1 /07/2025 20250 371.57 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30332057 1 /07/2025 20250 27.83 10 939 Trade Uk Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30329197 15/07/2025 20250 50.00 101926 E K M Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30329197 15/07/2025 20250 52 . 8 101926 E K M Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30329197 15/07/2025 20250 52 .73 101926 E K M Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30329197 15/07/2025 20250 900.00 101926 E K M Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30329197 15/07/2025 20250 950.00 101926 E K M Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30329618 15/07/2025 20250 280.00 100651 Ashdown Supp ies

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1877 Environmental Sustainab l ty Unit A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30330219 15/07/2025 20250 332.50 10 031 Comey Cameras

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1950 DUNE A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3033023 15/07/2025 20250 332.50 10 031 Comey Cameras
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30331573 16/07/2025 20250 - 50.30 123706 R W Stokes & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30331573 16/07/2025 20250 - 50.30 123706 R W Stokes & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30331573 16/07/2025 20250 - 50.30 123706 R W Stokes & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30331573 16/07/2025 20250 - 50.30 123706 R W Stokes & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30331573 16/07/2025 20250 50.30 123706 R W Stokes & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30331573 16/07/2025 20250 1 801.20 123706 R W Stokes & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30330510 17/07/2025 20250 350.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3033051 17/07/2025 20250 650.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330955 17/07/2025 20250 256.91 1005237 Old Courts Vete inary Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30330537 18/07/2025 20250 320.81 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303308 8 18/07/2025 20250 306.00 100621 The Columbaria Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30331008 18/07/2025 20250 81. 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303310 9 18/07/2025 20250 7 1.25 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30331119 18/07/2025 20250 587.50 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30331133 18/07/2025 20250 37 .13 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30331116 21/07/2025 20250 50.00 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A93000 Fees & Cha ges 303311 6 21/07/2025 20250 9 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303311 8 21/07/2025 20250 2 205.00 1005 0 Krn House P ants

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30331250 21/07/2025 20250 98 021.99 10 162 Integra ed Ut l ty Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01005 Purchase of Land & Bui dings 30331759 22/07/2025 20250 308.6 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332103 22/07/2025 20250 375.21 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 3033173 23/07/2025 20250 370.63 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01005 Purchase of Land & Bui dings 30332010 23/07/2025 20250 322.00 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30332185 2 /07/2025 20250 389.25 1001107 Landscape Supply Company (Endura Group Ltd t/a)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30332379 2 /07/2025 20250 0.00 1 3071 Fresh Pharma

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 5 610.08 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30332730 25/07/2025 20250 257.60 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30332860 25/07/2025 20250 1,101.62 1 3357 The Best Connection

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30333030 25/07/2025 20250 300.96 139602 Eurofins Water Hygiene Tes ing Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30333120 25/07/2025 20250 3, 96.11 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30333125 25/07/2025 20250 962.65 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30333136 25/07/2025 20250 3 077.53 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30332863 28/07/2025 20250 3 331.36 1013828 DFP Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30332866 28/07/2025 20250 998.83 1013828 DFP Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30332866 28/07/2025 20250 12,163.53 1013828 DFP Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30332867 28/07/2025 20250 055.81 1013828 DFP Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30333130 28/07/2025 20250 306.63 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30333 0 28/07/2025 20250 2 395.00 1 01 Pub ic Analyst Sc entif c Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 308.52 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 67.8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt A C A0668 Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt R Chge A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 586.07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 707.97 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 1 571.7 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 2 655. 5 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30333052 29/07/2025 20250 287.63 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30333153 29/07/2025 20250 60.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333157 29/07/2025 20250 312.80 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30333158 29/07/2025 20250 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30333159 29/07/2025 20250 1 575.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1217 Energy Ef ic ency A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3033316 29/07/2025 20250 2 969.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333165 29/07/2025 20250 2 581.20 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 320.26 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 1 211.60 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30333731 31/07/2025 20250 26 .97 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A23005 Ra es 3033 065 03/03/2025 20250 1 568. 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A23005 Ra es 3033 066 03/03/2025 20250 1 568. 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A23005 Ra es 3033 066 03/03/2025 20250 1 568. 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A23005 Ra es 3033 067 03/03/2025 20250 1 568. 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A1663 Syr an Refugees Resett ement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329935 31/03/2025 20250 91.10 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30327971 05/0 /2025 20250 3 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30329361 25/0 /2025 20250 536.62 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3031 761 23/05/2025 20250 381.96 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30316291 01/06/2025 20250 11 625.00 100086 Humbercare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328099 10/06/2025 20250 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A25005 Fixtures & F ttings 30320625 1 /06/2025 20250 1 308.33 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30321233 17/06/2025 20250 396.20 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3033279 20/06/2025 20250 325.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30326 7 2 /06/2025 20250 780.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30326502 2 /06/2025 20250 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30326509 2 /06/2025 20250 715.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30326560 2 /06/2025 20250 2 070.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3032 726 25/06/2025 20250 326.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30325539 25/06/2025 20250 565.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3032620 25/06/2025 20250 301.15 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30326209 25/06/2025 20250 301.15 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 005 26/06/2025 20250 900.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30326616 27/06/2025 20250 1,153.90 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325901 29/06/2025 20250 90.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3032 696 30/06/2025 20250 51 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3032 709 30/06/2025 20250 392.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3032 72 30/06/2025 20250 302.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3032 738 30/06/2025 20250 12.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3032 7 0 30/06/2025 20250 392.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325075 30/06/2025 20250 397.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30325099 30/06/2025 20250 9 .17 1 1569 St Andrews Hospice (Trading) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30326587 30/06/2025 20250 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30326590 30/06/2025 20250 1 980.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30328019 30/06/2025 20250 258.3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30328021 30/06/2025 20250 270.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30328028 30/06/2025 20250 90.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30328039 30/06/2025 20250 620.82 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30328687 30/06/2025 20250 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30328703 30/06/2025 20250 1 885.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30328715 30/06/2025 20250 1 950.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30328733 30/06/2025 20250 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30328735 30/06/2025 20250 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303287 7 30/06/2025 20250 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 30331006 30/06/2025 20250 2 576.76 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30332787 30/06/2025 20250 1 530.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30332790 30/06/2025 20250 2,160.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30332826 30/06/2025 20250 1 950.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3032 928 01/07/2025 20250 11 625.00 100086 Humbercare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3032 958 01/07/2025 20250 87 250.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30325096 01/07/2025 20250 5 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3032510 01/07/2025 20250 7 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325780 01/07/2025 20250 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325902 01/07/2025 20250 25 .12 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30330 65 01/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325629 02/07/2025 20250 5 .76 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30328033 02/07/2025 20250 3 717.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30326 76 0 /07/2025 20250 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30328603 0 /07/2025 20250 35.36 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30326559 06/07/2025 20250 3 5.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30326563 06/07/2025 20250 2 0 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3032656 06/07/2025 20250 1,195.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30326567 06/07/2025 20250 260.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 30329889 07/07/2025 20250 7 .09 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303309 3 07/07/2025 20250 35.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A1663 Syr an Refugees Resett ement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327 16 08/07/2025 20250 2 606.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332 26 08/07/2025 20250 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A25005 Fixtures & F ttings 30327820 09/07/2025 20250 580.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A21005 E ectricity 30330310 09/07/2025 20250 267.30 1001563 Uti ity Warehouse

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328105 10/07/2025 20250 628.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328 56 10/07/2025 20250 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328797 10/07/2025 20250 665.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A21005 E ectricity 30328896 10/07/2025 20250 397. 5 1011925 Bri ish Gas Trading

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30332793 10/07/2025 20250 630.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30328721 11/07/2025 20250 , 00.00 1002339 NHS Humber and North Yorkshire ICB

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30329620 11/07/2025 20250 675.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30329622 11/07/2025 20250 308.25 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303317 1 11/07/2025 20250 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328708 13/07/2025 20250 1 390.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333038 13/07/2025 20250 275.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303290 2 1 /07/2025 20250 7.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30329217 1 /07/2025 20250 2 085.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30329259 1 /07/2025 20250 9.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30330511 1 /07/2025 20250 938.23 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 30332270 1 /07/2025 20250 329.5 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 30332295 1 /07/2025 20250 263.29 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30332786 1 /07/2025 20250 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3033301 1 /07/2025 20250 2 512.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329621 15/07/2025 20250 1, 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30332288 15/07/2025 20250 25.12 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30332963 15/07/2025 20250 320.91 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30330169 16/07/2025 20250 20.00 1000 91 Simply Refreshed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22010 Hire of Rooms 30330201 16/07/2025 20250 2 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22010 Hire of Rooms 30330203 16/07/2025 20250 880.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22010 Hire of Rooms 30330210 16/07/2025 20250 1 520.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30332301 16/07/2025 20250 527.02 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333166 20/07/2025 20250 600.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30331228 21/07/2025 20250 2,156.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30331229 21/07/2025 20250 667.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A21005 E ectricity 303312 1 21/07/2025 20250 277.88 1009381 EDF Energy Cus omers Ltd TA EDF Energy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A191 Unaccompan ed Young Peop e A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30332 62 2 /07/2025 20250 290.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333238 27/07/2025 20250 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333875 27/07/2025 20250 305.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 960 25/06/2025 20250 1 650.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30327988 11/11/202 20250 3 259. 1 1009866 JP Deve opers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30323132 31/01/2025 20250 5 232.31 1009866 JP Deve opers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30297138 12/03/2025 20250 885.00 1008 9 Closomat Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30305019 17/0 /2025 20250 70.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30305026 17/0 /2025 20250 550.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30305691 23/0 /2025 20250 2 261.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30331909 12/05/2025 20250 35 61 .33 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30327721 15/05/2025 20250 8 8.72 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031 062 21/05/2025 20250 5 998.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30327701 23/05/2025 20250 6 360. 6 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth North Prom Foot Wash Y1961 North Prom Foot Wash C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3031571 27/05/2025 20250 13 090.00 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30326750 27/05/2025 20250 8,108.50 131317 Bevan Brit an Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30327188 30/05/2025 20250 1 235.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30317512 31/05/2025 20250 1,137.28 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30317512 31/05/2025 20250 1,137.28 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0072 Studies C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032 553 31/05/2025 20250 2 200.00 100 935 TracsisTra fic Da a Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30328106 01/06/2025 20250 8, 59.25 1009866 JP Deve opers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30316 5 02/06/2025 20250 2,191.08 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30319016 10/06/2025 20250 6 791.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30319109 10/06/2025 20250 5 818.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 67 10/06/2025 20250 6,169.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303199 8 12/06/2025 20250 2 629.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 3032 383 13/06/2025 20250 , 19.00 100922 WSP UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30325972 13/06/2025 20250 3 913.2 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30325972 13/06/2025 20250 5 710. 1 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30320665 16/06/2025 20250 10,112.83 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30329007 16/06/2025 20250 1 263.66 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3032 706 18/06/2025 20250 13 795.83 100632 E S Rudkin Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3032 297 20/06/2025 20250 3 .70 1 3385 Sa espaces (Cornholme) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30325786 23/06/2025 20250 22 806.8 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30322991 2 /06/2025 20250 2 256.08 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30326056 2 /06/2025 20250 8 080.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3032 592 25/06/2025 20250 20 600. 6 100632 E S Rudkin Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3032590 25/06/2025 20250 3 23 .50 1001519 DAC Beachcro t LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Strateg c Housing A171 Estates Regenerat on Income A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30323999 26/06/2025 20250 27, 12.50 1007822 Campbell T cke l Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30326838 26/06/2025 20250 5, 3 .00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0 03 Public Trans Infrastru Improve C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30330950 26/06/2025 20250 31 3 6.31 1012971 Macemain & Amstad Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333601 26/06/2025 20250 315.90 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3032 279 27/06/2025 20250 2 70 .0 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30325533 27/06/2025 20250 15 000.00 10128 1 Edd sons Commer cal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30326925 27/06/2025 20250 795.37 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30328 2 27/06/2025 20250 22 018.61 1009866 JP Deve opers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30329 80 27/06/2025 20250 18 8 7.72 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303308 9 27/06/2025 20250 320.83 100159 Grimsby Carpet Warehouse

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 3032 551 28/06/2025 20250 2 , 30.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 3032 555 28/06/2025 20250 13,128.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 3032 560 28/06/2025 20250 2 , 30.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1275 Phone And R de A57125 Bus Services 30325361 28/06/2025 20250 18 887. 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 90 0 Promot ons 30325526 28/06/2025 20250 17 981.81 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 90 0 Promot ons 30325893 28/06/2025 20250 2 860.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3032 6 30/06/2025 20250 2 07 .00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3032 67 30/06/2025 20250 1, 82.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3032 602 30/06/2025 20250 2 511.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0072 Studies C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032 606 30/06/2025 20250 09.00 101330 Rear Window BV t/a Telraam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3032 735 30/06/2025 20250 15 833.02 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Strateg c Housing A171 Estates Regenerat on Income A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3032 87 30/06/2025 20250 500.00 1013297 Tony Cawthorne

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30325071 30/06/2025 20250 2 376.00 1013675 SPS Secur ty Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30325308 30/06/2025 20250 9 3. 6 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30325350 30/06/2025 20250 17 688.68 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30325632 30/06/2025 20250 10, 12.00 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30325897 30/06/2025 20250 70.00 1013675 SPS Secur ty Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30326152 30/06/2025 20250 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30326152 30/06/2025 20250 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30326390 30/06/2025 20250 1,195.00 10091 3 Northern Divers (Engineering) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1909 Active Travel Capabi ity Fund A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30327196 30/06/2025 20250 5 000.00 1 56 9 R-Evolut on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30328 00 30/06/2025 20250 11 0 1.92 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303293 9 30/06/2025 20250 860.00 1013686 Inspired Scaffo ding Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303293 9 30/06/2025 20250 1 780.00 1013686 Inspired Scaffo ding Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30329372 30/06/2025 20250 2, 6 .00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30329510 30/06/2025 20250 1 277. 0 1013686 Inspired Scaffo ding Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30330607 30/06/2025 20250 70 256.00 103029 Civica Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 303309 30/06/2025 20250 16 570.67 1012971 Macemain & Amstad Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 3 30/06/2025 20250 19,155.35 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 37 30/06/2025 20250 11 767.77 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 30/06/2025 20250 12 812.3 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 5 30/06/2025 20250 6 920.78 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 6 30/06/2025 20250 11 63 .11 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 30325069 01/07/2025 20250 1 280.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30325069 01/07/2025 20250 1 920.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30325069 01/07/2025 20250 3 200.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Streetworks Network Management A1822 Streetworks Permits A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30325079 01/07/2025 20250 10 000.00 1 8396 Kainos Software Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 3032509 01/07/2025 20250 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3032509 01/07/2025 20250 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3032509 01/07/2025 20250 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30325097 01/07/2025 20250 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30325327 01/07/2025 20250 5 021.50 100980 Gy Clps & Distr ct Dial A Ride

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30325636 01/07/2025 20250 12 785.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 30326270 01/07/2025 20250 20, 08. 0 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303325 01/07/2025 20250 10 229.10 1009866 JP Deve opers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 15 01/07/2025 20250 15 07 .37 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 28 01/07/2025 20250 9,13 .79 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 30 01/07/2025 20250 13 830.05 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 31 01/07/2025 20250 13 702.83 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 32 01/07/2025 20250 1 3 6.07 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 7 01/07/2025 20250 12 906. 6 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30326111 03/07/2025 20250 5 630.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 30327879 03/07/2025 20250 19 2 8.65 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  anA 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30332733 03/07/2025 20250 7 015.00 102888 Ajet D ain Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30326385 0 /07/2025 20250 5 890.00 100 827 Labce l Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30326503 0 /07/2025 20250 390.00 130652 Coopers Remova s And S orage

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 5 0 /07/2025 20250 16 280.37 1 569 Askerton Homes L d
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30327089 06/07/2025 20250 3 6.80 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30326663 07/07/2025 20250 2 03 .00 1013671 Earth Anchors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3033397 07/07/2025 20250 9, 61.00 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30327126 08/07/2025 20250 12,126.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30327298 08/07/2025 20250 38.32 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 30327298 08/07/2025 20250 38.32 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327298 08/07/2025 20250 38.32 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1259 Eng Cons-Street Ligh ing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327298 08/07/2025 20250 1,112.61 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 0035 PAT Tes ing 30327303 08/07/2025 20250 658.11 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30327303 08/07/2025 20250 6 879.62 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30327303 08/07/2025 20250 10,193.52 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 30327303 08/07/2025 20250 2, 65.99 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 30327303 08/07/2025 20250 10 602.90 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1259 Eng Cons-Street Ligh ing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327303 08/07/2025 20250 9 .86 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327303 08/07/2025 20250 1 7 1. 3 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 30327 39 08/07/2025 20250 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30327 39 08/07/2025 20250 1 280.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 30327 39 08/07/2025 20250 1 280.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y00 6 Lighting Columns Def C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30327705 08/07/2025 20250 1 212.39 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y00 6 Lighting Columns Def C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30327712 08/07/2025 20250 1 1 338.09 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30327888 08/07/2025 20250 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30327888 08/07/2025 20250 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30327888 08/07/2025 20250 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 303309 6 08/07/2025 20250 18 522. 8 1012971 Macemain & Amstad Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30331730 08/07/2025 20250 366.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30327 35 09/07/2025 20250 2 921. 0 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0388 Ltp Non Principal Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30327 0 09/07/2025 20250 2 326.05 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30328 17 09/07/2025 20250 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30328 17 09/07/2025 20250 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 65 09/07/2025 20250 5 920.93 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30328723 10/07/2025 20250 811. 101786 Grayscro t Bus Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 56 10/07/2025 20250 931.00 1008 9 Closomat Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 065 Consu tancy Services 30329500 11/07/2025 20250 3, 85.00 1212 8 Local Transport Projects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30329663 11/07/2025 20250 9 6.81 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3032978 11/07/2025 20250 2 886.2 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  anA 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30330227 11/07/2025 20250 271. 0 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30330625 11/07/2025 20250 5 819.01 108328 Northern Powergr d (Yorkshire) Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1987 H ghways - Street Lighting (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3033063 11/07/2025 20250 3 73 . 0 10125 Nu-Phalt Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  anA 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30330613 1 /07/2025 20250 257. 0 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A21025 St eet L ghting - Energy Costs 2 0 767 1 /07/2025 20250 9 322.60 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30329506 15/07/2025 20250 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3032953 15/07/2025 20250 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30329805 15/07/2025 20250 85.95 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 30330636 15/07/2025 20250 20 298.18 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303311 1 15/07/2025 20250 258.05 1005667 Stannah Lift Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30331732 15/07/2025 20250 9, 0.00 1013988 Mr M J App eton t/a App eton Bu lding Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30330606 17/07/2025 20250 22 831.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30330862 17/07/2025 20250 29 .53 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30330889 17/07/2025 20250 1 250.00 102888 Ajet D ain Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30330952 17/07/2025 20250 18 578.13 1012971 Macemain & Amstad Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A2002 Traff c Signals (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303331 9 17/07/2025 20250 1 523.8 10097 Bri ish Te ecommunica ions P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 20 17/07/2025 20250 15 331.02 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 23 17/07/2025 20250 16 595.30 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 38 17/07/2025 20250 2 , 12.19 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 1 17/07/2025 20250 21 20 .97 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3033067 18/07/2025 20250 800.00 100793 Mason Clark Associates

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth North Prom Foot Wash Y1961 North Prom Foot Wash C01011 External Professional Fees 30330689 18/07/2025 20250 1 500.00 1117 8 B ackrow Engineering  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30330696 18/07/2025 20250 13 966.06 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30330861 18/07/2025 20250 18 2 1.30 10 217 F R Townsend & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30331362 22/07/2025 20250 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30331 85 22/07/2025 20250 1 600.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30331 86 22/07/2025 20250 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30331 86 22/07/2025 20250 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30331751 22/07/2025 20250 779.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30332077 23/07/2025 20250 18 578.13 1012971 Macemain & Amstad Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30332101 23/07/2025 20250 300.00 1000 28 Empower – Emp oyabi ity Mentoring Programme CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1987 H ghways - Street Lighting (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30332176 23/07/2025 20250 1 2 .00 101 092 LGC Supp ies Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30332727 23/07/2025 20250 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30332727 23/07/2025 20250 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30332735 2 /07/2025 20250 999.37 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303327 1 2 /07/2025 20250 39 .00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30332570 25/07/2025 20250 13 267.99 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  anA 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30332652 25/07/2025 20250 1 86 .91 1001881 Riggotts

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30332683 25/07/2025 20250 1 936.07 1013015 Pick Everard

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A198 Safer Roads (Post Equans) A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 30332725 25/07/2025 20250 1 032.00 1001951 Room 9 Med a Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30333315 25/07/2025 20250 3 621. 2 100922 WSP UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1275 Phone And R de A57125 Bus Services 30332901 26/07/2025 20250 18 868.0 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57125 Bus Services 30332921 26/07/2025 20250 18, 5 .08 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57125 Bus Services 30332935 26/07/2025 20250 1 852.20 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30332729 27/07/2025 20250 50.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333 52 28/07/2025 20250 300.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A2001 Facil t es Management - Reactive (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30333863 28/07/2025 20250 50.00 1011388 H20 Serv cing Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A12 3 Br dge Maint Works-Non Princpl A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 276.91 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1227 H/Way Drain Routine Wk Nonp in A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 370. 2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1227 H/Way Drain Routine Wk Nonp in A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 382.95 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1227 H/Way Drain Routine Wk Nonp in A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 390.51 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1227 H/Way Drain Routine Wk Nonp in A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 15.63 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30333151 29/07/2025 20250 3 200.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30333161 29/07/2025 20250 26 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30333161 29/07/2025 20250 26 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333190 29/07/2025 20250 8, 18.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30333985 30/07/2025 20250 26 730.57 10011 WJ North Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 122 31/07/2025 20250 12, 2 .00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Housing, Highways and Transport Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3032 608 30/06/2025 20250 1 250.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 30327039 12/0 /202 20250 556.90 100 619 Yorkshire Forensic Patho ogy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30332 67 25/05/202 20250 275.00 109912 A geco UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30316797 27/03/2025 20250 306.00 139686 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0196 Insurance Shared Serv ce A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303311 3 31/03/2025 20250 -3 870.00 1007285 Kennedys Law LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0196 Insurance Shared Serv ce A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303311 3 31/03/2025 20250 3 870.00 1007285 Kennedys Law LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0196 Insurance Shared Serv ce A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303310 2 /0 /2025 20250 -3,185.50 12 689 We ghtmans Llp - Off ce Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0196 Insurance Shared Serv ce A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303310 2 /0 /2025 20250 303.00 12 689 We ghtmans Llp - Off ce Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0196 Insurance Shared Serv ce A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303310 2 /0 /2025 20250 2 882.50 12 689 We ghtmans Llp - Off ce Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30308962 29/0 /2025 20250 856.97 109912 A geco UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30308963 29/0 /2025 20250 856.97 109912 A geco UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30308981 29/0 /2025 20250 856.97 109912 A geco UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 3030895 30/0 /2025 20250 1 81 .35 109912 A geco UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30308956 30/0 /2025 20250 856.97 109912 A geco UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30308970 30/0 /2025 20250 1, 9 . 7 109912 A geco UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30308979 30/0 /2025 20250 856.97 109912 A geco UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 3031001 02/05/2025 20250 2 .00 109912 A geco UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30310057 02/05/2025 20250 2 .00 109912 A geco UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30310080 02/05/2025 20250 2 .00 109912 A geco UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30310259 02/05/2025 20250 2 .00 109912 A geco UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30326 6 22/05/2025 20250 690.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3032636 23/05/2025 20250 263. 0 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30327190 23/05/2025 20250 1 009.31 1098 8 Idox Software Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0228 Misc & Subscriptions A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 3032651 30/05/2025 20250 9 9.00 101 7 Lex snexis Uk

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0177 Audit Shared Serv ce A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30326922 30/05/2025 20250 51.00 1009199 Cyber Security Partners Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30331576 30/05/2025 20250 280.00 1 3651 Mewa Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30332059 02/06/2025 20250 11 250.00 101 272 Four Paper Bu ldings

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30326 8 05/06/2025 20250 876.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3033128 05/06/2025 20250 575.20 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30329196 11/06/2025 20250 636.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 30330611 12/06/2025 20250 686.60 107238 Univers ty Hospitals Of Le ces er Nhs Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 3032577 13/06/2025 20250 275.00 1 6697 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30329195 17/06/2025 20250 635.00 150738 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30326 7 19/06/2025 20250 690.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30326 9 19/06/2025 20250 780.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30326 50 19/06/2025 20250 8 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30326 52 19/06/2025 20250 69 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30326 5 19/06/2025 20250 750.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30331339 19/06/2025 20250 50 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30331388 19/06/2025 20250 62.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30325338 20/06/2025 20250 258.33 1 6697 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3032535 20/06/2025 20250 7 500.00 1002620 No5 Barristers Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0196 Insurance Shared Serv ce A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303311 7 20/06/2025 20250 - ,190.50 12 689 We ghtmans Llp - Off ce Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0196 Insurance Shared Serv ce A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303311 7 20/06/2025 20250 ,190.50 12 689 We ghtmans Llp - Off ce Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303263 8 23/06/2025 20250 370.05 12 337 Forens c Testing Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30331371 2 /06/2025 20250 1 860.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30329239 25/06/2025 20250 75.00 1 7953 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30329263 25/06/2025 20250 550.00 136396 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 0100 Books 30328566 26/06/2025 20250 785.00 101 7 Lex snexis Uk

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0177 Audit Shared Serv ce A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3032 725 30/06/2025 20250 3 608.00 1009199 Cyber Security Partners Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30326 30/06/2025 20250 700.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30326 51 30/06/2025 20250 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30326 53 30/06/2025 20250 1 370.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30326 59 30/06/2025 20250 828.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30326 60 30/06/2025 20250 71 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0228 Misc & Subscriptions A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30328602 30/06/2025 20250 625.65 101 7 Lex snexis Uk

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0228 Misc & Subscriptions A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30328602 30/06/2025 20250 66 .35 101 7 Lex snexis Uk

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30328605 01/07/2025 20250 2,165.00 1010216 11KBW

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30325870 02/07/2025 20250 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30326208 02/07/2025 20250 320.00 1006 71 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30327977 0 /07/2025 20250 568. 9 1002028 Search Flow Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30329199 07/07/2025 20250 3 600.00 1 5182 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30329252 07/07/2025 20250 635.00 1 5182 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30329253 07/07/2025 20250 75.00 1 7953 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30329212 09/07/2025 20250 720.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30329210 11/07/2025 20250 1,10 .11 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A320 5 Hire of Transport - Staff 30329536 12/07/2025 20250 0.00 100557 Ready Rent A Car

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0177 Audit Shared Serv ce A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30329 75 1 /07/2025 20250 3 856.00 101071 Jul a Raftery Consul ing Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 303312 3 1 /07/2025 20250 595.90 110632 Marta Cohen Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30331280 15/07/2025 20250 2 579.20 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0228 Misc & Subscriptions A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30329702 16/07/2025 20250 3 63 .00 1001788 Yorkshire and Humber Local Authority Emp oyers Assoc a ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30331282 16/07/2025 20250 1 201.20 12 337 Forens c Testing Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303329 0 16/07/2025 20250 556.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30331287 17/07/2025 20250 983.50 136501 Ref ective Minds L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A20011 Premises External Main enance 30330768 18/07/2025 20250 998.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30331736 18/07/2025 20250 6 .00 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30333023 28/07/2025 20250 1 66 .00 1012803 Link Suppo t Serv ces (UK) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 030 Prov s ons 30333 33 30/07/2025 20250 398. 0 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30333907 31/07/2025 20250 -1 201.20 12 337 Forens c Testing Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Other Corp Budge s - Techn cal Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Approp ia ions A1327 Pension Pym s & Protect on Pay A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3031 01 15/05/2025 20250 5 950.00 1001068 Hymans Robertson LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 PMO Team Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth PMO Team A1907 Kasbah Oral H s ory A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 3033 035 31/07/2025 20250 -2 591.10 110652 Her tage Trust Of Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 PMO Team Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth PMO Team A1907 Kasbah Oral H s ory A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 3033 035 31/07/2025 20250 5,182.20 110652 Her tage Trust Of Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Heritage Assets At Risk Y171 Holme Hi l School (Edc) C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032735 22/0 /2025 20250 1 28 . 6 102697 Geo Houl on & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1968 C ee F e ds Footba l Pavi ion and G A21005 E ectricity 30333131 30/0 /2025 20250 6 1. 6 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30327882 12/05/2025 20250 - 200.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0316 West Marsh Cc Premises A21010 Gas 30325861 1 /05/2025 20250 3 5.63 112680 Macaulay Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303281 2 19/05/2025 20250 29 800.00 10073 6 Causeway Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1203 Cromwe l Road Fact Units A20011 Premises External Main enance 30327 58 22/05/2025 20250 285.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1576 3a Townhall Sq (Former Registr C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30330091 22/05/2025 20250 3 .85 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 39 Muni Off Back og Maint C01011 External Professional Fees 30330100 22/05/2025 20250 88.75 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A22005 Bui ding Rents 30332127 23/05/2025 20250 625.00 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A22005 Bui ding Rents 3033213 23/05/2025 20250 3 250.00 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1211 Seaf ont Properties A9 015 Rent Income 30326285 28/05/2025 20250 333.33 101 091 Arsa an Shadan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30332 73 28/05/2025 20250 309.25 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1968 C ee F e ds Footba l Pavi ion and G A21005 E ectricity 30333122 30/05/2025 20250 662.8 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0981 Facil t es Management A27010 Contract Cleaning 30325633 01/06/2025 20250 50, 55.60 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303329 1 02/06/2025 20250 3 392.13 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30319720 11/06/2025 20250 7 200.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A22005 Bui ding Rents 30332126 11/06/2025 20250 6 5.07 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A22005 Bui ding Rents 30332128 11/06/2025 20250 757.1 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A22005 Bui ding Rents 30332129 11/06/2025 20250 760.30 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A22005 Bui ding Rents 30332131 11/06/2025 20250 896.36 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1667 C ee Lc Back og Maintenance C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30321258 12/06/2025 20250 963.20 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3032 77 20/06/2025 20250 755.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322972 23/06/2025 20250 1 620.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A61167 Mobi e Phones 3032 959 2 /06/2025 20250 1 38 .67 10132 Voda one Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1579 O d C ee Youth Centre A21005 E ectricity 30325092 25/06/2025 20250 589.76 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1579 O d C ee Youth Centre A2 005 Water Services 30325092 25/06/2025 20250 553.52 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A22005 Bui ding Rents 30326 56 25/06/2025 20250 8 375.00 101112 Capax (C I ) Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30333129 27/06/2025 20250 2 03 .36 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30325070 30/06/2025 20250 2 .80 1 2370 Va tech Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30325086 30/06/2025 20250 1 50 .20 1005627 Sa esforce UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30325086 30/06/2025 20250 39 68 .72 1005627 Sa esforce UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Strategy, Po icy & Performance A1865 Insights A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30325089 30/06/2025 20250 619.00 103530 Har equin O fice Furniture L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30325100 30/06/2025 20250 1 ,161.00 1009817 LocalGov Improve L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30325538 30/06/2025 20250 1 283.12 1 2186 A lied Pub icity Services (Manchester Ltd)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30325898 30/06/2025 20250 28 .89 1006 35 Arena Group Ltd:

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A58015 Other Agencies/Contracto s 30326271 30/06/2025 20250 787.0 100952 G s Cash Solu ions (Uk) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1101 Boa ing Lake Car Park Toi ets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30326288 30/06/2025 20250 1 600.00 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1109 St Peters Avenue To lets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30326288 30/06/2025 20250 2 000.00 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1106 Kingsway Toi e s A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30326288 30/06/2025 20250 2 366.66 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A110 Grant Street Publ c To lets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30326288 30/06/2025 20250 3 833.3 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0981 Facil t es Management A27010 Contract Cleaning 30326 3 30/06/2025 20250 1 719. 1 10055 Phs Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 39 Muni Off Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30326585 30/06/2025 20250 32 01 .13 107393 Tucker And Tuns a ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1 95 Municipal Off ces C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30327835 30/06/2025 20250 291.01 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0981 Facil t es Management A27010 Contract Cleaning 30331913 30/06/2025 20250 1 719. 1 10055 Phs Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0090 Equipment Hire 30332186 30/06/2025 20250 532.8 1006 35 Arena Group Ltd:

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1968 C ee F e ds Footba l Pavi ion and G A21005 E ectricity 30333127 30/06/2025 20250 6 1. 5 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303253 5 01/07/2025 20250 1 800.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 2020 Medical Suppl es 30325903 01/07/2025 20250 290.00 105269 Physio-Works

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0316 West Marsh Cc Premises A21010 Gas 30326 61 01/07/2025 20250 317.8 112680 Macaulay Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A27010 Contract Cleaning 30327059 01/07/2025 20250 2,1 3.00 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A27010 Contract Cleaning 30327069 01/07/2025 20250 361.20 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A 5015 Postages 30332961 01/07/2025 20250 1,100.00 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A28505 Other Premises Costs 30327186 02/07/2025 20250 1 652.56 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20011 Premises External Main enance 30326109 03/07/2025 20250 295.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 0 Nfhc Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30326116 03/07/2025 20250 1 817.80 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30326116 03/07/2025 20250 662.77 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1202 Adam Smith St Factory Un ts A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30326202 03/07/2025 20250 600.00 101276 Pph Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1202 Adam Smith St Factory Un ts A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30326202 03/07/2025 20250 831.25 101276 Pph Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1211 Seaf ont Properties A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30327 20 03/07/2025 20250 600.00 101276 Pph Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A023 Development Fund A 7006 Contributions - Communi ies 30326558 0 /07/2025 20250 9 500.00 100389 Lincolnshire County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A023 Development Fund A 7006 Contributions - Communi ies 30326577 0 /07/2025 20250 500.00 100811 W R Cu lum Removals

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032659 0 /07/2025 20250 678.50 100811 W R Cu lum Removals

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30326555 07/07/2025 20250 392.59 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A20011 Premises External Main enance 30326608 07/07/2025 20250 785.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1816 N & Bp Family Hub Backlog C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30327080 07/07/2025 20250 1 361.99 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 58 Gy Town Ha l Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303272 5 08/07/2025 20250 785.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A0 66 S tes & Bui dings A16020 Staff Professional Membership Fees 30327 61 08/07/2025 20250 350.00 1002816 Royal Institut on of Chartered Surveyors (RICS)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30327808 08/07/2025 20250 1 2 9.50 1000258 Specia ist Computer Centres PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 56 Doughty Centre Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032781 09/07/2025 20250 2 200.00 1010023 Ha l Trees Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30327831 09/07/2025 20250 5 975.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30328 35 09/07/2025 20250 773.00 100689 Free ance Offset Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A20011 Premises External Main enance 30328153 10/07/2025 20250 552.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3032871 12/07/2025 20250 00.00 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 52 Doughty Depot Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30328899 1 /07/2025 20250 375.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30329256 1 /07/2025 20250 ,160.00 11222 BCJ Construction Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329377 1 /07/2025 20250 390.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30329655 15/07/2025 20250 390.00 100811 W R Cu lum Removals

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1966 Queen Street Resource Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30329662 15/07/2025 20250 1 255.00 100811 W R Cu lum Removals

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0231 Chief Exec & Support A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30330225 15/07/2025 20250 1 087.50 13 667 So ace Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A 5015 Postages 30332962 15/07/2025 20250 1,100.00 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1168 Carr Lane A27015 Refuse Colect on 30330308 16/07/2025 20250 391.66 109578 Browns Skip Hire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330691 17/07/2025 20250 285.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1579 O d C ee Youth Centre A21005 E ectricity 30330695 17/07/2025 20250 609.15 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A20011 Premises External Main enance 3033077 18/07/2025 20250 1 716.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1671 Immingham Pool Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30330863 19/07/2025 20250 52 0 .00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30330906 21/07/2025 20250 278.00 1005 70 Smith of Derby C ockmakers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30330917 21/07/2025 20250 735.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30331757 22/07/2025 20250 1 650.00 1000 91 Simply Refreshed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332009 22/07/2025 20250 395.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1090 S dney Park A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30332095 22/07/2025 20250 3 5.00 109578 Browns Skip Hire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30331910 23/07/2025 20250 1 365.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30331910 23/07/2025 20250 057.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0210 ct Traded A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 3033209 23/07/2025 20250 675.13 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0318 Broadway Cc Premises A 131 Traff c Main enance 3033217 23/07/2025 20250 00.00 1 92 5 Gc Reports L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 30333 36 23/07/2025 20250 1,171.30 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303332 3 2 /07/2025 20250 935.00 1013999 F G Library Products L d T/A F G Library & Learning

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 250.25 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 261.60 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 277.21 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0979 Heritage Centre Bui ding A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 278.66 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A121 Catch Faci ity A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 28 .10 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 380. 9 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1120 W l iam Mo son Centre A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 29.28 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 500.80 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 59 .55 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 622.70 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 891.27 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 1 026. 6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 1 668.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30332558 25/07/2025 20250 9 7.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1669 Auditorium Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30332572 25/07/2025 20250 6 285.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30332660 25/07/2025 20250 7 500.00 10073 6 Causeway Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30332687 25/07/2025 20250 510.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1816 N & Bp Family Hub Backlog C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033270 25/07/2025 20250 -1 361.99 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1816 N & Bp Family Hub Backlog C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30332705 25/07/2025 20250 1 361.99 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30333576 25/07/2025 20250 9 9.88 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 30332879 27/07/2025 20250 .10 1 772 Nominet Uk

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033286 28/07/2025 20250 330.00 102616 Calm At ire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30332928 28/07/2025 20250 300.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30332928 28/07/2025 20250 610.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1130 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20011 Premises External Main enance 3033302 28/07/2025 20250 835.2 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303330 0 28/07/2025 20250 780.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 572.17 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1050 Waltham Library A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 25 . 3 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 276.35 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A17 9 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 290.1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 310.88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 31 .80 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 331.58 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0997 3 Town Ha l Square A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 355.7 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 357.66 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 377.32 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 387.98 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A120 Spencer St Fac ory Units A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 395.8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 09. 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 8.7 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0318 Broadway Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 61.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A10 C eethorpes Library A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 51 .19 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0316 West Marsh Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 556.26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 568.86 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 593.57 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 601.97 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 682.79 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 682.93 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A139 Pop ar Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 726.70 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 779.25 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 853.95 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1179 South Quay Ent. Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 909.09 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 926. 2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 971.23 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 980.75 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1120 W l iam Mo son Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 1 01 .5 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0979 Heritage Centre Bui ding A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 1 233.88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 1 5 7.15 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 1 75 .23 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 1 870. 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 2,117.35 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A10 3 Grimsby Library A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 2,199.21 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 2 399.11 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1191 C eethorpes Showground A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 2 569.53 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 2 723. 6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 3,121. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 26 .23 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 5 801.38 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources SH IP Pioneer Business Park A1823 SH IP Ecolog cal Mi igat on A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 19 721.25 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 23 759.16 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 59 C ee Lib Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033315 29/07/2025 20250 1 519.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30333155 29/07/2025 20250 296.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1203 Cromwe l Road Fact Units A27010 Contract Cleaning 30333 39 29/07/2025 20250 00.00 1000 91 Simply Refreshed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333 63 29/07/2025 20250 275.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30333852 30/07/2025 20250 650.00 1 3057 Pro ess onal Telecom Instala ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1101 Boa ing Lake Car Park Toi ets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30333856 30/07/2025 20250 1 600.00 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1109 St Peters Avenue To lets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30333856 30/07/2025 20250 2 000.00 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1106 Kingsway Toi e s A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30333856 30/07/2025 20250 2 366.65 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A110 Grant Street Publ c To lets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30333856 30/07/2025 20250 3 833.35 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333868 30/07/2025 20250 05.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1116 Nev le Turner Way Pavi ion A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 268.63 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 272.60 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1032 C ee F e ds Commun ty Hub A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 275. 6 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 279.93 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 28 . 1 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 33 .20 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1101 Boa ing Lake Car Park Toi ets A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 3 2.66 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1170 Peakesf e d A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 360.38 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 365.0 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 05.36 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1173 Wee sby A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 11.98 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 63.58 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 637.09 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 763.67 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1102 P er Gardens And Water a l A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 798.55 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 970.18 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1097 Sussex Rec ea ion Ground A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 1 0 7.9 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1169 Lit lecoates A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 1 089.6 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 1 095.3 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1109 St Peters Avenue To lets A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 1,122.32 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1191 C eethorpes Showground A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 1 229.58 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1171 Sal ings A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 1 666. 9 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1090 S dney Park A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 1 771.12 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 2, 09.05 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1168 Carr Lane A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 2 87 .73 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 13 302.82 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30333939 31/07/2025 20250 1 765.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 30330911 01/08/2025 20250 1,133.00 1010199 Scot s Property LLP (Hu l)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A9 015 Rent Income 30330 98 03/0 /2025 20250 09.68 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A22010 Hire of Rooms 30325283 19/03/2025 20250 20.00 1000937 Carers Support Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3033 012 09/06/2025 20250 800.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3033 019 13/06/2025 20250 666.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3033 022 13/06/2025 20250 687.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3033 010 17/06/2025 20250 566.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3033 023 17/06/2025 20250 533.33 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3033 026 17/06/2025 20250 533.33 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3033 027 18/06/2025 20250 5 1.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3033 031 18/06/2025 20250 5 5.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A22010 Hire of Rooms 30332930 19/06/2025 20250 522.30 1013 61 The Ropewalk Trading

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3033 017 19/06/2025 20250 5 1.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30325862 25/06/2025 20250 3 592.68 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 3032 971 26/06/2025 20250 300.00 1013850 Cecil Jones Music

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 858 30/06/2025 20250 2 250.00 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3032 878 30/06/2025 20250 151 366.66 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A 2020 Medical Suppl es 30325536 30/06/2025 20250 350.59 100051 Weelsby View Pharmacy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1879 Individual Placement Support  -Treatment A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30325890 30/06/2025 20250 22 387.50 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30327709 30/06/2025 20250 7 579.00 10 395 The Rox on Prac ice

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327818 30/06/2025 20250 6.30 103922 Boots The Chem st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30329537 30/06/2025 20250 256.90 1 8993 Clear Vo ce Interpre ing Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A22010 Hire of Rooms 30329617 30/06/2025 20250 360.00 101185 Freshney Green Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30329771 30/06/2025 20250 1 0 5.00 13 692 Green ands Surgery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22010 Hire of Rooms 30329807 30/06/2025 20250 1,165.30 102869 Foresight Nel L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A22010 Hire of Rooms 30330090 30/06/2025 20250 275.00 12 071 Focus Independent Adu t Social Work Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 3033207 30/06/2025 20250 35.00 1006 9 Wood ie d Medical Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3032 930 01/07/2025 20250 17 750.00 1 613 Hu l & East Yorkshire Mind

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Adu ts Wellbeing A1 51 Hea th Wa ch Development A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30325279 01/07/2025 20250 ,150.16 1 2 17 Cloverleaf Advocacy 2000 Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30325960 01/07/2025 20250 09.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30325873 02/07/2025 20250 10 000.00 1003832 Post O fice Ltd - Payout

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30327 09 03/07/2025 20250 359.00 10 350 Pelham Medical Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30328898 09/07/2025 20250 6 216.00 1005 5 Leeds C ty Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330610 15/07/2025 20250 635.00 100 626 Care Plus Group L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30332053 15/07/2025 20250 1 855.00 105319 Clee Med cal Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A1899 Hea th Inequali ies CB Funded Grant A 7006 Contributions - Communi ies 30330385 16/07/2025 20250 2 500.00 1058 6 West Marsh Development Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30329779 17/07/2025 20250 1 000.00 101 157 Panacea Colaborative Lini ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30330205 17/07/2025 20250 23 000.00 1008018 Fr ends of Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A22005 Bui ding Rents 30330 5 17/07/2025 20250 359.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A5 000 Payments o Government departments 30332125 17/07/2025 20250 39 58 .70 127751 Nhsbsa (Nhs Business Services Authority)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30332075 23/07/2025 20250 30 .00 111683 L tt ef e ds Health Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A 00 5 Furn ture 30332870 23/07/2025 20250 300.00 1003560 The Bed Ou let

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A 00 5 Furn ture 30333051 2 /07/2025 20250 299.96 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 6050 Conference Expenses 30332881 28/07/2025 20250 900.00 13 087 Our Big P cture Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3033 12 30/07/2025 20250 1 686.20 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333721 31/07/2025 20250 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0926 Public Hea th Council Programme A 065 Consu tancy Services 30329015 01/07/2025 20250 3, 12.33 101 072 Lindsay Hudson Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30311890 13/05/2025 20250 366. 0 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 1905 Ca ering 30330793 10/06/2025 20250 516.00 1001059 Grimsby Town Footba l Club

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30319618 11/06/2025 20250 13 250.00 1000 28 Empower – Emp oyabi ity Mentoring Programme CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 3033138 2 /06/2025 20250 10 781.25 1 6 28 The Blue Door

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30327183 08/07/2025 20250 282.50 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30330 66 17/07/2025 20250 258.00 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331288 21/07/2025 20250 6,175.00 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331288 21/07/2025 20250 573.3 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30332071 23/07/2025 20250 282.50 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1631 Shiip Strategic Mi igat on C01011 External Professional Fees 303282 5 19/11/202 20250 1 000.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1631 Shiip Strategic Mi igat on C01011 External Professional Fees 30328258 19/11/202 20250 2 800.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30331255 21/07/2025 20250 2 700.00 1003279 Lucy Mager -Creative Match

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30328 16 22/01/2025 20250 2, 75.00 100 550 Cloud Surveyors Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30332119 17/02/2025 20250 36 059.96 1003 5 Arthur J Galagher Insurance Brokers Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30331153 25/03/2025 20250 7 513.86 1000513 CAG Developments Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A93000 Fees & Cha ges 30327699 23/0 /2025 20250 258.00 1 928 Por al P an Quest L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A167 Museum Colections A 3010 Printing 303113 9 25/0 /2025 20250 289.00 101 09 Print & Copy Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0707 Heritage Centre & Museum A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 3031302 28/0 /2025 20250 0.00 108783 County Li e Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303270 2 30/0 /2025 20250 1,186.17 1013866 First Response Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1932 P aying Pi ches A21005 E ectricity 30333131 30/0 /2025 20250 6 1. 6 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30330089 01/05/2025 20250 15 092.28 1225 9 E-Fac or Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1911 NLHF - Dynamic Colections A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30330866 09/05/2025 20250 1 838.00 100575 Sign Of The Times

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 3032661 28/05/2025 20250 655.00 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30330098 30/05/2025 20250 15 092.28 1225 9 E-Fac or Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1932 P aying Pi ches A21005 E ectricity 30333122 30/05/2025 20250 662.8 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1900 HMP Grant A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 30318335 31/05/2025 20250 599.19 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30327076 31/05/2025 20250 1,186.17 1013866 First Response Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1630 Shiip Stal ingb Strat Emp Site C01011 External Professional Fees 30327192 10/06/2025 20250 3 918.08 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 30328358 15/06/2025 20250 687.50 100 501 Jamieson Mi ls Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01011 External Professional Fees 3032611 16/06/2025 20250 1 070.00 1012701 Chr s opher Bruce TA T dewater 3D Printing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 3032 8 6 20/06/2025 20250 812.27 100 502 Barker Proudlove Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 3032 860 20/06/2025 20250 687.50 100 502 Barker Proudlove Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30328269 23/06/2025 20250 3 608.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3032827 23/06/2025 20250 520.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0707 Heritage Centre & Museum A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30323688 26/06/2025 20250 1 518.58 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30325125 30/06/2025 20250 10 098.65 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 30325281 30/06/2025 20250 12 500.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30325537 30/06/2025 20250 938.39 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30325537 30/06/2025 20250 10 51 .37 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A 065 Consu tancy Services 30325771 30/06/2025 20250 5 3.00 1012650 David Tucker Assoc ates

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30326112 30/06/2025 20250 5 280.00 1013661 C2C Consulting Engineers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Adu t Sk ls A0 23 Adult In o & Gu dance A22010 Hire of Rooms 30326757 30/06/2025 20250 520.00 12 071 Focus Independent Adu t Social Work Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30326887 30/06/2025 20250 680.00 1000372 GBM Demoli ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30327058 30/06/2025 20250 1,186.17 1013866 First Response Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30327387 30/06/2025 20250 995.00 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30327391 30/06/2025 20250 1 336.96 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30327391 30/06/2025 20250 2 673.92 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30327391 30/06/2025 20250 26,1 0.00 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30327393 30/06/2025 20250 553.50 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 30327396 30/06/2025 20250 618.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 30327 02 30/06/2025 20250 855.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 30327 03 30/06/2025 20250 300.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30327 5 30/06/2025 20250 7 500.00 1008073 ST Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30327837 30/06/2025 20250 1 850.00 1013 2 ECS Consultan s Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 30328359 30/06/2025 20250 812.27 100 501 Jamieson Mi ls Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1932 P aying Pi ches A21005 E ectricity 30333127 30/06/2025 20250 6 1. 5 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A0736 Le s Fac Contract Cl ent A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3032 931 01/07/2025 20250 505 500.00 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 3032629 01/07/2025 20250 2 500.00 10029 3 Raw Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A27010 Contract Cleaning 30326386 01/07/2025 20250 1,1 2.00 10075 9 Agnes C eaning

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30330099 01/07/2025 20250 30,18 .56 1225 9 E-Fac or Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth P aying Pi ch Reprov s on Y1710 P ay Pitch Reprov C ee Fields C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30325788 02/07/2025 20250 37 837.98 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund - Ac ivat on Fund Y186 Towns Fund Activa ion Fund C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30326059 03/07/2025 20250 6 202.62 1012181 Appoint Consu ting Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30326107 03/07/2025 20250 585.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1956 Freshney P ace Le sure Scheme – Towns Fund C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30327 5 03/07/2025 20250 715 381.83 101296 GMI Construct on Group Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30330303 0 /07/2025 20250 717.90 1013272 Poz tive Energy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327052 07/07/2025 20250 1 790.00 12 67 Outdoor Learning Schoo s C c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0710 Museum Shop A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30327082 07/07/2025 20250 256.52 106556 Keycraft

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30330305 07/07/2025 20250 09.39 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303272 08/07/2025 20250 5 000.00 11950 Creative Start A ts In Health C.I.C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30327700 08/07/2025 20250 7 500.00 1001025 Green Futures Greater Grimsby Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0709 Museum Cafe A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30327810 08/07/2025 20250 353.50 123706 R W Stokes & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0710 Museum Shop A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30327980 09/07/2025 20250 275.97 10 830 Nautica ia

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3032803 09/07/2025 20250 6 93 .00 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30328036 09/07/2025 20250 13 75 .50 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1631 Shiip Strategic Mi igat on C01011 External Professional Fees 30328260 09/07/2025 20250 2, 20.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Heritage Action Zone Y1955 PSiCA 2 C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30328098 10/07/2025 20250 67, 77.00 101021 Unseen Arts Grimsby Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30328150 10/07/2025 20250 17 335.00 1000858 The Equa ity Practice

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30328151 10/07/2025 20250 9 000.00 1 9739 Grimsby Commun ty Energy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1631 Shiip Strategic Mi igat on C01011 External Professional Fees 30328229 10/07/2025 20250 5 265.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30328 10 10/07/2025 20250 10 353.00 1 56 9 R-Evolut on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30328606 11/07/2025 20250 6 93 .00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30328610 11/07/2025 20250 5, 00.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30328711 13/07/2025 20250 665. 0 101 138 David Mi ls TA D Mi ls Decorating Contrac ors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30329772 1 /07/2025 20250 16, 21.67 1000715 WT Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30329 8 15/07/2025 20250 70 739.67 1013350 Makers Construct on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30329532 15/07/2025 20250 9 .00 101299 Univers ty Of Lincoln

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1911 NLHF - Dynamic Colections A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 30330179 15/07/2025 20250 268.90 10 031 Comey Cameras

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30330 03 16/07/2025 20250 6 650.00 1001885 Sha om Youth Project

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 30331359 16/07/2025 20250 362.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1961 Spor s Place Partnership Fund A 065 Consu tancy Services 30331538 16/07/2025 20250 6 201.00 1013990 Knight, Kavanagh & Page Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30330609 17/07/2025 20250 10 625.00 101299 Univers ty Of Lincoln

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30330612 17/07/2025 20250 700.00 1225 9 E-Fac or Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 303309 0 19/07/2025 20250 790.00 1013 38 JAD Consul ing Cheshire) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A 90 5 Pub icity 3033125 20/07/2025 20250 295.80 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 30331020 21/07/2025 20250 2 070.00 101389 Quest Waste Management Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund - Ac ivat on Fund Y186 Towns Fund Activa ion Fund C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30331176 21/07/2025 20250 8 9.92 1008675 What If We Create CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund - Ac ivat on Fund Y186 Towns Fund Activa ion Fund C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303315 1 21/07/2025 20250 6,115. 5 1002 3 Amazon Refrigeration Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30331773 22/07/2025 20250 17 299.00 101299 Univers ty Of Lincoln

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30331911 23/07/2025 20250 2 730.00 1 6256 Prem er Surveys Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0709 Museum Cafe A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30332003 23/07/2025 20250 -2, 87.69 1 9175 Swales Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0709 Museum Cafe A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30332003 23/07/2025 20250 2, 87.69 1 9175 Swales Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30332350 23/07/2025 20250 6 93 .00 1027 2 Tec Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30332351 23/07/2025 20250 2 812.50 1027 2 Tec Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30332353 23/07/2025 20250 20 7 2.25 1027 2 Tec Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30332 2 23/07/2025 20250 2 0 .55 10127 1 Toms Bargain Centre Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30332726 23/07/2025 20250 16,115.33 100922 WSP UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30332920 23/07/2025 20250 1 8 0.10 10127 1 Toms Bargain Centre Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332566 2 /07/2025 20250 10 000.00 101021 Unseen Arts Grimsby Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 668.20 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 1 718.38 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 087.11 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 8 650.77 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A21010 Gas 2 07726 2 /07/2025 20250 13 801.05 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30332869 28/07/2025 20250 995.0 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30332899 28/07/2025 20250 -2 0 .55 10127 1 Toms Bargain Centre Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1679 King George V Stadium A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 722.01 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 8 9.33 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 1,153.59 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 1 666.60 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 3 3 0.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 5,132.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 5 551.28 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 8 388.32 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 08757 28/07/2025 20250 1 710.78 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3033393 29/07/2025 20250 99 .50 131317 Bevan Brit an Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 08786 30/07/2025 20250 296.88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 08786 30/07/2025 20250 300.16 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 08786 30/07/2025 20250 676.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 08786 30/07/2025 20250 825. 3 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 08786 30/07/2025 20250 927.89 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 08786 30/07/2025 20250 1 007.13 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 08786 30/07/2025 20250 1 296.90 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 08786 30/07/2025 20250 2 019.68 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 08786 30/07/2025 20250 3 085.2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 08786 30/07/2025 20250 5 623.03 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 27.7 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1679 King George V Stadium A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 1,130.32 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 1, 0 .13 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 5 907.32 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 8,139.07 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A2 005 Water Services 2 0892 30/07/2025 20250 9 756.9 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30333969 31/07/2025 20250 15, 59.20 1003166 B ack Cat Bu lding Consultancy Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30333979 31/07/2025 20250 3, 53.00 1012676 G-TECH Electr cal Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3033 0 1 31/07/2025 20250 53.9 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1900 HMP Grant A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30326286 30/06/2025 20250 600.00 101 070 M D Fower

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30332 31 23/07/2025 20250 1 962.77 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regulatory Services Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Resident al Homes or Chi dren in Care Y1952 Res dent al Homes for Chi dren in Care C01011 External Professional Fees 303281 8 10/07/2025 20250 325.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regulatory Services Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Resident al Homes or Chi dren in Care Y1952 Res dent al Homes for Chi dren in Care C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30332179 23/07/2025 20250 262.16 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regulatory Services Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Resident al Homes or Chi dren in Care Y1952 Res dent al Homes for Chi dren in Care C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30332510 2 /07/2025 20250 73 .70 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regulatory Services Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Resident al Homes or Chi dren in Care Y1952 Res dent al Homes for Chi dren in Care C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30332510 2 /07/2025 20250 1 918.92 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Regulatory Services Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Resident al Homes or Chi dren in Care Y1952 Res dent al Homes for Chi dren in Care C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30332737 25/07/2025 20250 280.71 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Family Help A1805 Family Help & Interven ion 2 A 6020 Hospital ty 30328787 11/03/2025 20250 291.10 1000658 Department for Work and Pens on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329096 30/0 /2025 20250 2 083.33 128712 Nyas

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A61156 Sect on 17 30328825 27/05/2025 20250 1 382.68 101310 I Choose Freedom

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30332120 10/06/2025 20250 263.00 10 183 Ba es & Mountain So ici ors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30332120 10/06/2025 20250 1 250.00 10 183 Ba es & Mountain So ici ors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30323533 16/06/2025 20250 6 2 9.72 128712 Nyas

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30328678 25/06/2025 20250 623.60 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30328707 25/06/2025 20250 1,169.92 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 30325729 26/06/2025 20250 360.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1889 Relationships and Perinatal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30326989 26/06/2025 20250 975.00 1013639 Hydra Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 30328718 27/06/2025 20250 307.20 1 2322 First Steps Grimsby Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1890 Early Language A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032 856 30/06/2025 20250 20 000.00 103631 Voluntary Action North East Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A61156 Sect on 17 30326988 30/06/2025 20250 296.29 101310 I Choose Freedom

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A610 5 Personal Alowance 30327120 30/06/2025 20250 292.60 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A610 5 Personal Alowance 30327120 30/06/2025 20250 365.75 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61156 Sect on 17 30327120 30/06/2025 20250 51. 6 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329098 30/06/2025 20250 ,166.57 128712 Nyas

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A61157 Contact 30325888 01/07/2025 20250 528.00 1002868 Project Buzz L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328310 01/07/2025 20250 57 .00 1013872 Rexshi Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330512 01/07/2025 20250 25.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30326889 02/07/2025 20250 2 5 5.00 1007266 Appropr ate Adu ts UK Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1886 Family Hub Access A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30325970 03/07/2025 20250 08.56 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A61157 Contact 303270 03/07/2025 20250 792.00 1002868 Project Buzz L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1889 Relationships and Perinatal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30329861 03/07/2025 20250 9 669. 0 101 112 Nurture V lage C O

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 03263 03/07/2025 20250 689.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 0326 03/07/2025 20250 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 03265 03/07/2025 20250 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 03267 03/07/2025 20250 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 03268 03/07/2025 20250 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 03268 03/07/2025 20250 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 03268 03/07/2025 20250 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 03268 03/07/2025 20250 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 03268 03/07/2025 20250 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 03268 03/07/2025 20250 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 03268 03/07/2025 20250 531.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 03268 03/07/2025 20250 596.25 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 03268 03/07/2025 20250 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 30328665 0 /07/2025 20250 720.00 1013888 Mini Bugz Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327037 05/07/2025 20250 32.00 1 0 35 Time To Listen Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Family Help A1807 Family Help & Interven ion A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30326607 07/07/2025 20250 295.00 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A61135 Direct Payments 30333 53 08/07/2025 20250 0.81 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 0 8 7 10/07/2025 20250 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 0 8 8 10/07/2025 20250 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 0 850 10/07/2025 20250 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 0 851 10/07/2025 20250 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 0 851 10/07/2025 20250 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 0 851 10/07/2025 20250 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 0 851 10/07/2025 20250 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 0 851 10/07/2025 20250 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 0 851 10/07/2025 20250 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 0 851 10/07/2025 20250 56 .39 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 0 851 10/07/2025 20250 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1889 Relationships and Perinatal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328887 11/07/2025 20250 975.00 1013639 Hydra Creative Ltd



 OFFICIAL
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1886 Family Hub Access A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30329512 15/07/2025 20250 830. 0 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330096 15/07/2025 20250 0.81 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332122 15/07/2025 20250 1,196.80 1 7716 Hope-Borland Associa es L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61156 Sect on 17 30330259 16/07/2025 20250 1 056.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61156 Sect on 17 30330259 16/07/2025 20250 3 520.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A61156 Sect on 17 30333363 17/07/2025 20250 533.17 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 06 28 17/07/2025 20250 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 06 28 17/07/2025 20250 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 06 28 17/07/2025 20250 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 06 28 17/07/2025 20250 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 06 28 17/07/2025 20250 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 06 28 17/07/2025 20250 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 06 33 17/07/2025 20250 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 06 3 17/07/2025 20250 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 06 36 17/07/2025 20250 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A61156 Sect on 17 30330996 18/07/2025 20250 353.92 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 3033296 2 /07/2025 20250 50.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 08220 2 /07/2025 20250 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 08221 2 /07/2025 20250 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 08223 2 /07/2025 20250 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 08229 2 /07/2025 20250 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 08229 2 /07/2025 20250 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 08229 2 /07/2025 20250 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 08229 2 /07/2025 20250 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 08229 2 /07/2025 20250 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 08229 2 /07/2025 20250 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30333117 28/07/2025 20250 319. 5 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A61156 Sect on 17 30333117 28/07/2025 20250 262.28 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1886 Family Hub Access A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30333986 31/07/2025 20250 500.00 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30327356 23/05/2025 20250 -1 20 .00 1011162 Amberol LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 1905 Ca ering 30329890 05/06/2025 20250 761.00 1001059 Grimsby Town Footba l Club

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30328 06 23/06/2025 20250 2 078. 7 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30323101 25/06/2025 20250 15 507.00 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30323101 25/06/2025 20250 28 800.00 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303232 6 25/06/2025 20250 6 510.00 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303232 6 25/06/2025 20250 37 797.00 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3032 759 30/06/2025 20250 9 000.00 1 8751 Wireless Cctv L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30325773 02/07/2025 20250 01 .00 1 8965 Lincolnshire Professional Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325860 02/07/2025 20250 7 680.00 1011913 Waste Investiga ions Support & Enforcement L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30326118 03/07/2025 20250 10 000.00 13511 Po ice And Crime Comm ssioner For Humberside

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303270 9 0 /07/2025 20250 80.00 101 068 The R ght Car (UK) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30328082 09/07/2025 20250 350.00 101939 Oasis Academy Wintringham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 3032809 10/07/2025 20250 1, 72.00 1 8751 Wireless Cctv L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30328095 10/07/2025 20250 8 300.00 1 8751 Wireless Cctv L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1918 Long term plan for Towns A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30328671 11/07/2025 20250 2 821.25 1010317 Our Future

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A 5061 Hardware Leases - low value ease 30331628 15/07/2025 20250 390.00 100367 Grimsby Re a le s in Partnership CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30330608 17/07/2025 20250 3 800.00 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30332691 2 /07/2025 20250 350.00 100868 Oaklands of Immingham T/A Sherwood Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A320 5 Hire of Transport - Staff 30333308 25/07/2025 20250 390.00 100557 Ready Rent A Car

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A58015 Other Agencies/Contracto s 30333160 29/07/2025 20250 59 .00 1 8275 Afmet - North East Lincolnshire C c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1920 H gh St eet Accelerator Fund A 90 0 Promot ons 30333365 29/07/2025 20250 300.00 1009280 Per ect Informat on Property L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A320 5 Hire of Transport - Staff 30333281 31/07/2025 20250 598.00 100557 Ready Rent A Car

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1920 H gh St eet Accelerator Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30325322 01/07/2025 20250 3 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30325337 01/07/2025 20250 2 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032658 30/0 /2025 20250 905.88 1 5106 AK Payro l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30326595 30/0 /2025 20250 3 257.63 1 5112 AK Payro l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30325863 20/05/2025 20250 5 .53 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327081 20/06/2025 20250 55 677.27 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1916 Hea th & Care Partnership A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30330097 27/06/2025 20250 1 650.00 1010066 Univers ty of Exe er

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1851 Hea th & Just ce A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30330097 27/06/2025 20250 5 000.00 1010066 Univers ty of Exe er

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30327066 30/06/2025 20250 27,125.28 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1916 Hea th & Care Partnership A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30329123 30/06/2025 20250 375.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30325631 02/07/2025 20250 0 .95 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1851 Hea th & Just ce A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30325883 02/07/2025 20250 600.00 100872 Winston’s W sh

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3032770 08/07/2025 20250 26,139.35 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30327822 08/07/2025 20250 560.53 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30329896 15/07/2025 20250 560.53 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331616 22/07/2025 20250 5 592.09 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30332002 22/07/2025 20250 560.53 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1851 Hea th & Just ce A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30333162 28/07/2025 20250 1 790.00 133138 Apt Training & Consu tancy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30333282 29/07/2025 20250 388.95 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337826 31/07/202 202505 3 782.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336 32 31/01/2025 202505 3 899.36 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336 52 31/01/2025 202505 1 777.62 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 30339587 0 /02/2025 202505 56.00 1006653 Bright Horizons Daycare Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336162 30/0 /2025 202505 3 38 .50 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033627 30/0 /2025 202505 36, 07.10 1011001 Resto ative Soc al Care Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303367 5 01/05/2025 202505 3 681.25 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30333918 25/06/2025 202505 ,103.70 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303379 6 25/06/2025 202505 5, 93.90 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3033835 27/06/2025 202505 1 080.00 103725 The Fostering Network

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336 57 30/06/2025 202505 2 73 .86 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337957 30/06/2025 202505 1, 98.56 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033796 30/06/2025 202505 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337968 30/06/2025 202505 6 . 5 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30339800 30/06/2025 202505 500.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30339802 30/06/2025 202505 275.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30339803 30/06/2025 202505 500.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335285 01/07/2025 202505 5 535.67 1013087 Pi g ims Corner Fostering Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336561 01/07/2025 202505 5 335.00 1002661 Shining S ars Fos ering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337199 01/07/2025 202505 588.93 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0500 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30339683 02/07/2025 202505 , 92.00 101836 Ofs ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30337635 0 /07/2025 202505 978.70 1 5613 V Care 2  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30337630 07/07/2025 202505 1 665. 0 1 5613 V Care 2  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 90 0 Promot ons 30336862 08/07/2025 202505 710.00 1011332 JE Inflatab es

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336558 1 /07/2025 202505 3 59 .75 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336713 1 /07/2025 202505 327.91 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303367 9 1 /07/2025 202505 327.91 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337599 1 /07/2025 202505 5,183.82 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337960 1 /07/2025 202505 , 19.67 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30338357 1 /07/2025 202505 927.61 1010 3 Yorkshire Adop ion Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61163 Driving Lessons 30337822 15/07/2025 202505 850.00 1002159 Intensive Driving UK

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0506 Head Of Service Resources A 037 Inspect on Fees 30336852 18/07/2025 202505 1 350.00 1012317 Rachel Holden Consu tancy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30336960 21/07/2025 202505 1,100.00 1006007 Crisp and Crane Consu tancy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1757 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20011 Premises External Main enance 3033 293 2 /07/2025 202505 999.03 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3033 300 2 /07/2025 202505 1 060.22 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s Stra egy and Vision A1963 Chi dren s Social Care Prevent on Grant A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30337311 2 /07/2025 202505 3 250.00 101 036 He en Davis Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A3 010 Mi eage 30337935 25/07/2025 202505 291.20 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1718 S aying Close Project A 030 Prov s ons 30337935 25/07/2025 202505 269.20 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 030 Prov s ons 30337935 25/07/2025 202505 672.50 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30337935 25/07/2025 202505 372.67 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1718 S aying Close Project A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30337935 25/07/2025 202505 10.88 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338381 25/07/2025 202505 5 677.03 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30333926 28/07/2025 202505 291.66 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303355 9 29/07/2025 202505 9 .50 100 823 Cornerstone (North East) Adopt on and Fostering Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335569 29/07/2025 202505 9 .50 100 823 Cornerstone (North East) Adopt on and Fostering Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1589 Chi dren in our care 16-18 A20011 Premises External Main enance 3033 250 30/07/2025 202505 1 323.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303379 30/07/2025 202505 957.53 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61010 Incen ive Payments for Ch ldren 3033 606 31/07/2025 202505 720.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A610 5 Personal Alowance 3033 606 31/07/2025 202505 512.05 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 981 31/07/2025 202505 3 918. 0 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335099 31/07/2025 202505 261.26 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A57010 Contributions o third par ies 303351 0 31/07/2025 202505 1,130.00 10135 7 Albatross Cars Derby LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 303351 1 31/07/2025 202505 2 026.16 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335276 31/07/2025 202505 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335291 31/07/2025 202505 ,113.08 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335293 31/07/2025 202505 3 ,108.37 1006289 Ross e Young Peoples Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033538 31/07/2025 202505 5,170.18 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335396 31/07/2025 202505 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335397 31/07/2025 202505 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335399 31/07/2025 202505 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335 00 31/07/2025 202505 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335 02 31/07/2025 202505 3 907.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30335502 31/07/2025 202505 1,173.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335557 31/07/2025 202505 6 620.70 1013089 Inicio Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335565 31/07/2025 202505 65.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303361 0 31/07/2025 202505 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303361 2 31/07/2025 202505 5 336.03 10003 6 Brighter Futures Foster Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303361 5 31/07/2025 202505 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303361 6 31/07/2025 202505 ,113.08 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303361 9 31/07/2025 202505 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336153 31/07/2025 202505 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033615 31/07/2025 202505 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336158 31/07/2025 202505 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336159 31/07/2025 202505 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336160 31/07/2025 202505 5 318.05 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336161 31/07/2025 202505 3 72 .03 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336163 31/07/2025 202505 6 5 9.68 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033616 31/07/2025 202505 3 909.72 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336165 31/07/2025 202505 3 611.81 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336169 31/07/2025 202505 3, 66. 2 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336171 31/07/2025 202505 5 268.1 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336172 31/07/2025 202505 3 955.29 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336173 31/07/2025 202505 3,165.10 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336175 31/07/2025 202505 3, 66. 2 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30336 23 31/07/2025 202505 18.76 1 8993 Clear Vo ce Interpre ing Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1767 Looked After Ch d Travel Costs A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30336 8 31/07/2025 202505 1 878.60 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336699 31/07/2025 202505 3 898.87 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336701 31/07/2025 202505 5 353.92 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336717 31/07/2025 202505 837.66 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336726 31/07/2025 202505 5 353.92 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033673 31/07/2025 202505 3 898.87 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336738 31/07/2025 202505 1 ,185.16 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303367 8 31/07/2025 202505 837.66 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337079 31/07/2025 202505 525.00 1010895 Veezu North L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337625 31/07/2025 202505 3 782.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337627 31/07/2025 202505 3 689.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337628 31/07/2025 202505 3 689.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337656 31/07/2025 202505 3 689.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033767 31/07/2025 202505 3 782.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337730 31/07/2025 202505 21,1 5.57 10090 1 Esland North Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30338626 31/07/2025 202505 600.00 135 87 Chrysa is Assoc ates Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338709 31/07/2025 202505 3 286.93 1013861 Faith Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033871 31/07/2025 202505 3 963.57 151029 Rainbow Fostering Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 11 31/07/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 13 31/07/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 13 31/07/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 15 31/07/2025 202505 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 16 31/07/2025 202505 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 17 31/07/2025 202505 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 21 31/07/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 22 31/07/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 2 31/07/2025 202505 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 25 31/07/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 26 31/07/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 27 31/07/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 2 09 1 31/07/2025 202505 329.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 5 31/07/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 7 31/07/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 8 31/07/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 50 31/07/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 09 52 31/07/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 59 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 59 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 59 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 65 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 65 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 67 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 67 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 67 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 69 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 69 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 69 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 71 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 73 31/07/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 73 31/07/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 73 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 73 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 73 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 7 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 7 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 76 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 09 77 31/07/2025 202505 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 09 77 31/07/2025 202505 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 78 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 78 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 79 31/07/2025 202505 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 79 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 80 31/07/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 80 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 80 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 81 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 81 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 81 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 82 31/07/2025 202505 292.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 82 31/07/2025 202505 292.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09 82 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 09 82 31/07/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09528 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09528 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09575 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 09590 31/07/2025 202505 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 09590 31/07/2025 202505 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09591 31/07/2025 202505 292.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09591 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09591 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09592 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09592 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09593 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09593 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09593 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0959 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0959 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 290.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 257.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 290.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 09595 31/07/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09596 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09596 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09597 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09597 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09597 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09597 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09602 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09603 31/07/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09603 31/07/2025 202505 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0960 31/07/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0960 31/07/2025 202505 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09605 31/07/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09605 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09606 31/07/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09606 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09609 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09610 31/07/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09610 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09610 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09611 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09611 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09611 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09612 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0961 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09617 31/07/2025 202505 261. 3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09617 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09619 31/07/2025 202505 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09619 31/07/2025 202505 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09619 31/07/2025 202505 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09619 31/07/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09619 31/07/2025 202505 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09622 31/07/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09623 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09623 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0962 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0962 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0962 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09625 31/07/2025 202505 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09625 31/07/2025 202505 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09626 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09626 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09626 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09627 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09627 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09627 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 09627 31/07/2025 202505 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 09627 31/07/2025 202505 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 09627 31/07/2025 202505 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09628 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09628 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09629 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09629 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09630 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09631 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09631 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09632 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09632 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09632 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09633 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09633 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09633 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0963 31/07/2025 202505 261. 3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0963 31/07/2025 202505 261. 3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0963 31/07/2025 202505 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09636 31/07/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09636 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 09637 31/07/2025 202505 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09638 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 096 0 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 096 0 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 096 1 31/07/2025 202505 1 52 .79 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 096 3 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 096 31/07/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 096 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 096 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 096 31/07/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 096 5 31/07/2025 202505 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 096 5 31/07/2025 202505 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 096 7 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 096 8 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0965 31/07/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09657 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09657 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09657 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 09667 31/07/2025 202505 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09686 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0971 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0971 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09736 31/07/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 097 1 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 097 1 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 097 31/07/2025 202505 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 097 31/07/2025 202505 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 097 7 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 09751 31/07/2025 202505 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09757 31/07/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09773 31/07/2025 202505 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09773 31/07/2025 202505 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09792 31/07/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09793 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 0979 31/07/2025 202505 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 0979 31/07/2025 202505 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 09798 31/07/2025 202505 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 09822 31/07/2025 202505 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 09822 31/07/2025 202505 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09829 31/07/2025 202505 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09829 31/07/2025 202505 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0983 31/07/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0983 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0983 31/07/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 09835 31/07/2025 202505 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09836 31/07/2025 202505 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 098 1 31/07/2025 202505 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 098 7 31/07/2025 202505 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 098 9 31/07/2025 202505 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 09855 31/07/2025 202505 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09863 31/07/2025 202505 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09863 31/07/2025 202505 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 0986 31/07/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 8 Setting Up 2 09873 31/07/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 09873 31/07/2025 202505 33 .75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 09876 31/07/2025 202505 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 09877 31/07/2025 202505 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 898 01/08/2025 202505 885.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A57195 Temporary Accommodat on 3033 98 01/08/2025 202505 1 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 992 01/08/2025 202505 6 766.68 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 996 01/08/2025 202505 2 713.82 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335 20 01/08/2025 202505 207.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335721 01/08/2025 202505 1, 0 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303361 1 01/08/2025 202505 2 8.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303361 8 01/08/2025 202505 2 ,132.26 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336151 01/08/2025 202505 2 ,132.26 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336152 01/08/2025 202505 2 8.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336 39 01/08/2025 202505 23 250.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336708 01/08/2025 202505 6,166.52 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336709 01/08/2025 202505 7 0 5.99 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336710 01/08/2025 202505 23 276.97 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336711 01/08/2025 202505 26 660.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033671 01/08/2025 202505 5 31 .33 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336716 01/08/2025 202505 098.51 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336720 01/08/2025 202505 016.36 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336722 01/08/2025 202505 28 785.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336736 01/08/2025 202505 6 201.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336737 01/08/2025 202505 26 660.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303367 1 01/08/2025 202505 32 795.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033795 01/08/2025 202505 3 952.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337969 01/08/2025 202505 1 720.11 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338508 01/08/2025 202505 867.93 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338509 01/08/2025 202505 588.93 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61163 Driving Lessons 30335139 0 /08/2025 202505 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337727 0 /08/2025 202505 56 985.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 030 Prov s ons 30335 63 06/08/2025 202505 1 695. 3 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30335 63 06/08/2025 202505 387.86 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 30335501 06/08/2025 202505 920.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 90 0 Promot ons 30338358 06/08/2025 202505 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A28505 Other Premises Costs 30339 15 07/08/2025 202505 2 011.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 2 110 5 07/08/2025 202505 837. 6 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 11052 07/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 11052 07/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 11056 07/08/2025 202505 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 11058 07/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 11060 07/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 11061 07/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 11063 07/08/2025 202505 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 1106 07/08/2025 202505 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 11066 07/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 11069 07/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 11070 07/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 11072 07/08/2025 202505 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 11073 07/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 11075 07/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 11076 07/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 11077 07/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 11079 07/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11083 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11083 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11083 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 11083 07/08/2025 202505 352.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 11083 07/08/2025 202505 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 11083 07/08/2025 202505 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11089 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11089 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11091 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11091 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11091 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11093 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11093 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11093 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11095 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11097 07/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11097 07/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11097 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11097 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11097 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11098 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11098 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11100 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 11101 07/08/2025 202505 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 11101 07/08/2025 202505 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11102 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11102 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11103 07/08/2025 202505 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11103 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1110 07/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1110 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1110 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11105 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11105 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11106 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11151 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11151 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 11170 07/08/2025 202505 35.69 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11198 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 11212 07/08/2025 202505 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 11212 07/08/2025 202505 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11213 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11213 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1121 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1121 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11215 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11215 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11215 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11216 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11216 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11217 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11217 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11217 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11217 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11218 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11218 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11219 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11219 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11219 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11219 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 11219 07/08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1122 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11225 07/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11225 07/08/2025 202505 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11226 07/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11226 07/08/2025 202505 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11227 07/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11227 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11228 07/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11228 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11231 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11232 07/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11232 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11232 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11233 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11233 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11233 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1123 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11236 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11236 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11239 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 112 1 07/08/2025 202505 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 112 1 07/08/2025 202505 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 112 1 07/08/2025 202505 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 112 1 07/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 112 1 07/08/2025 202505 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 112 5 07/08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 112 5 07/08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 112 6 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 112 6 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 112 7 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 112 7 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 112 7 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 112 7 07/08/2025 202505 263.9 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 112 8 07/08/2025 202505 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 112 8 07/08/2025 202505 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 112 8 07/08/2025 202505 352.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 112 8 07/08/2025 202505 352.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 112 8 07/08/2025 202505 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 112 9 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 112 9 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 112 9 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11250 07/08/2025 202505 351. 3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11250 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11250 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11250 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11252 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11252 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11253 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11253 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1125 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11255 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11255 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11256 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11256 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11256 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11257 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11257 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11257 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11258 07/08/2025 202505 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11258 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11258 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11260 07/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11260 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 11261 07/08/2025 202505 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11262 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1126 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1126 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11266 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11268 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11269 07/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11269 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11269 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11269 07/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 11270 07/08/2025 202505 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 11270 07/08/2025 202505 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11272 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11273 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11278 07/08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11281 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11281 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11281 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11285 07/08/2025 202505 351. 3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11285 07/08/2025 202505 351. 3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 11290 07/08/2025 202505 535.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 11293 07/08/2025 202505 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11312 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 113 0 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 113 0 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11352 07/08/2025 202505 256.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11352 07/08/2025 202505 27 .29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11352 07/08/2025 202505 27 .29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11352 07/08/2025 202505 27 .29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11352 07/08/2025 202505 27 .29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11365 07/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11370 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11370 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 11373 07/08/2025 202505 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 11373 07/08/2025 202505 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11376 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 11379 07/08/2025 202505 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11385 07/08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11 01 07/08/2025 202505 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11 01 07/08/2025 202505 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11 19 07/08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11 20 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 11 21 07/08/2025 202505 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 11 21 07/08/2025 202505 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 11 25 07/08/2025 202505 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 11 8 07/08/2025 202505 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 11 8 07/08/2025 202505 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11 55 07/08/2025 202505 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11 55 07/08/2025 202505 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11 60 07/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11 60 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11 60 07/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 11 61 07/08/2025 202505 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11 62 07/08/2025 202505 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11 67 07/08/2025 202505 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 11 72 07/08/2025 202505 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 11 7 07/08/2025 202505 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 11 79 07/08/2025 202505 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11 87 07/08/2025 202505 253.71 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11 87 07/08/2025 202505 253.71 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11 88 07/08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 11500 07/08/2025 202505 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11501 07/08/2025 202505 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 11503 07/08/2025 202505 282.85 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303358 7 08/08/2025 202505 23,186.85 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Principal Soc al Worker A19 0 Family Group Con erencing A 065 Consu tancy Services 30336570 08/08/2025 202505 20.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 303368 08/08/2025 202505 687. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61156 Sect on 17 30337019 08/08/2025 202505 1,100.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30338622 08/08/2025 202505 381.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30336216 09/08/2025 202505 55 .26 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61156 Sect on 17 30337813 11/08/2025 202505 690.36 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A28505 Other Premises Costs 30339 11 12/08/2025 202505 636.97 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30337082 13/08/2025 202505 26 .75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303371 5 13/08/2025 202505 3 367.35 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337939 13/08/2025 202505 , 57. 9 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303379 3 13/08/2025 202505 5,183.82 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303379 5 13/08/2025 202505 2 8.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337950 13/08/2025 202505 , 19.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337951 13/08/2025 202505 ,15 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337952 13/08/2025 202505 , 57.80 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337953 13/08/2025 202505 837.66 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337955 13/08/2025 202505 , 19.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337956 13/08/2025 202505 338. 5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337958 13/08/2025 202505 5 010.22 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337959 13/08/2025 202505 , 19.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337961 13/08/2025 202505 327.91 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337962 13/08/2025 202505 338. 5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337963 13/08/2025 202505 338. 5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337965 13/08/2025 202505 2 8.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337970 13/08/2025 202505 ,15 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337971 13/08/2025 202505 338. 5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337973 13/08/2025 202505 338. 5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337998 13/08/2025 202505 , 19.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A610 5 Personal Alowance 30337725 1 /08/2025 202505 365.75 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A610 5 Personal Alowance 30337725 1 /08/2025 202505 512.05 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 30337725 1 /08/2025 202505 1,100.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 065 Consu tancy Services 30338351 1 /08/2025 202505 50.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0500 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 065 Consu tancy Services 30338351 1 /08/2025 202505 50.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 065 Consu tancy Services 30338351 1 /08/2025 202505 50.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1757 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 065 Consu tancy Services 30338351 1 /08/2025 202505 50.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1718 S aying Close Project A28505 Other Premises Costs 30339691 1 /08/2025 202505 5,176.0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1589 Chi dren in our care 16-18 A28505 Other Premises Costs 30339693 1 /08/2025 202505 733.66 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 2 12229 1 /08/2025 202505 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 2 12232 1 /08/2025 202505 26.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 122 1 1 /08/2025 202505 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 122 2 1 /08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 122 1 /08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 122 1 /08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 122 9 1 /08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 12251 1 /08/2025 202505 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 12252 1 /08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 12253 1 /08/2025 202505 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 1225 1 /08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 12255 1 /08/2025 202505 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 12257 1 /08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 12258 1 /08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 12259 1 /08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 12260 1 /08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 12261 1 /08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 12263 1 /08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12267 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12267 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12267 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12273 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12273 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12275 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12275 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12275 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12277 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12277 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12277 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12279 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12281 1 /08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12281 1 /08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12281 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12281 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12281 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12282 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12282 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1228 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 12285 1 /08/2025 202505 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 12285 1 /08/2025 202505 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12286 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12286 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12287 1 /08/2025 202505 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12287 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12288 1 /08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12288 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12288 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12289 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12289 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 12289 1 /08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12290 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1233 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1233 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12335 1 /08/2025 202505 775.80 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12381 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 1239 1 /08/2025 202505 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 1239 1 /08/2025 202505 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12395 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12395 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12396 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12396 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12397 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12397 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12397 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 12397 1 /08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12398 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12398 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12399 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12399 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12399 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12399 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 00 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 00 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 01 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 01 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 01 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 01 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 07 1 /08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 07 1 /08/2025 202505 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 08 1 /08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 08 1 /08/2025 202505 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 09 1 /08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 09 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 10 1 /08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 10 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 13 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 12 13 1 /08/2025 202505 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 1 1 /08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 1 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 1 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 1 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 15 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 15 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 15 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 16 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 18 1 /08/2025 202505 256.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 21 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 23 1 /08/2025 202505 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 23 1 /08/2025 202505 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 23 1 /08/2025 202505 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 23 1 /08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 23 1 /08/2025 202505 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 27 1 /08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 28 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 28 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 29 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 29 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 29 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 30 1 /08/2025 202505 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 30 1 /08/2025 202505 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 30 1 /08/2025 202505 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 31 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 31 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 31 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 32 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 32 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 32 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 3 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 3 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 35 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 35 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 36 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 37 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 37 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 38 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 38 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 38 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 12 38 1 /08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 12 38 1 /08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 39 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 39 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 39 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 0 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 0 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 2 1 /08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 2 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 12 3 1 /08/2025 202505 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 6 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 6 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 7 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 9 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 50 1 /08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 50 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 50 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 50 1 /08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 12 51 1 /08/2025 202505 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 12 51 1 /08/2025 202505 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 53 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 5 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 59 1 /08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 63 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 63 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 63 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 12 75 1 /08/2025 202505 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12 9 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12522 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12522 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 125 5 1 /08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12550 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12550 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 12553 1 /08/2025 202505 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 12553 1 /08/2025 202505 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12556 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 12558 1 /08/2025 202505 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12565 1 /08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12580 1 /08/2025 202505 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12580 1 /08/2025 202505 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12599 1 /08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12600 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 12601 1 /08/2025 202505 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 12601 1 /08/2025 202505 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 12605 1 /08/2025 202505 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 12629 1 /08/2025 202505 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 12629 1 /08/2025 202505 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12636 1 /08/2025 202505 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12636 1 /08/2025 202505 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 126 1 1 /08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 126 1 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 126 1 1 /08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 126 2 1 /08/2025 202505 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 126 3 1 /08/2025 202505 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 126 8 1 /08/2025 202505 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 12653 1 /08/2025 202505 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 12655 1 /08/2025 202505 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 12660 1 /08/2025 202505 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12668 1 /08/2025 202505 253.71 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12669 1 /08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12678 1 /08/2025 202505 352.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 12681 1 /08/2025 202505 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12682 1 /08/2025 202505 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 12682 1 /08/2025 202505 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A611 8 Setting Up 2 12686 1 /08/2025 202505 283.22 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A611 8 Setting Up 2 12686 1 /08/2025 202505 295.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A611 8 Setting Up 2 12686 1 /08/2025 202505 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337591 15/08/2025 202505 012.72 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337592 15/08/2025 202505 2 0. 9 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337603 15/08/2025 202505 2 0. 9 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337626 15/08/2025 202505 5 677.03 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337629 15/08/2025 202505 2 0. 9 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337632 15/08/2025 202505 5 306.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033763 15/08/2025 202505 537.16 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1718 S aying Close Project A28505 Other Premises Costs 30339688 15/08/2025 202505 78 .06 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303378 9 18/08/2025 202505 5 589.61 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337850 18/08/2025 202505 5, 1.12 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337851 18/08/2025 202505 5 589.61 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337852 18/08/2025 202505 7 239.7 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303379 1 18/08/2025 202505 6 877.66 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61152 Leaving Care Grant 303383 20/08/2025 202505 50.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30338821 21/08/2025 202505 7 9.70 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3033898 21/08/2025 202505 712.31 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 00 5 Furn ture 3033898 21/08/2025 202505 392.72 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 030 Prov s ons 3033898 21/08/2025 202505 5 6. 6 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 3033898 21/08/2025 202505 66.78 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A611 5 Clothing 3033898 21/08/2025 202505 36 .10 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 13738 21/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 137 1 21/08/2025 202505 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 137 2 21/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 137 3 21/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 137 21/08/2025 202505 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 137 7 21/08/2025 202505 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 137 9 21/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 13750 21/08/2025 202505 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 13752 21/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 13753 21/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 1375 21/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 13755 21/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 13756 21/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 13757 21/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 13759 21/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 13759 21/08/2025 202505 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61163 Driving Lessons 2 13791 21/08/2025 202505 270.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 2 13793 21/08/2025 202505 280.76 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 2 1379 21/08/2025 202505 608.33 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13805 21/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13805 21/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13805 21/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13811 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13811 21/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13813 21/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13813 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13813 21/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13815 21/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13815 21/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13815 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13817 21/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13819 21/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13819 21/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13819 21/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13819 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13819 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13820 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13820 21/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13822 21/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 13823 21/08/2025 202505 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 13823 21/08/2025 202505 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1382 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1382 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13825 21/08/2025 202505 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13825 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13826 21/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13826 21/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13826 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13827 21/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13827 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13828 21/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13872 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13872 21/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13919 21/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 13932 21/08/2025 202505 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 13932 21/08/2025 202505 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13933 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13933 21/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1393 21/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1393 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13935 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13935 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13935 21/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13936 21/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13936 21/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13937 21/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13937 21/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13937 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13937 21/08/2025 202505 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13938 21/08/2025 202505 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 13938 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 1 163 21/08/2025 202505 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 1 163 21/08/2025 202505 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1 170 21/08/2025 202505 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1 170 21/08/2025 202505 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1 175 21/08/2025 202505 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1 175 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1 175 21/08/2025 202505 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 1 176 21/08/2025 202505 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1 177 21/08/2025 202505 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1 182 21/08/2025 202505 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 1 188 21/08/2025 202505 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 1 190 21/08/2025 202505 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 1 195 21/08/2025 202505 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1 203 21/08/2025 202505 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1 20 21/08/2025 202505 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 1 215 21/08/2025 202505 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1 216 21/08/2025 202505 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1 216 21/08/2025 202505 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1 216 21/08/2025 202505 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1 216 21/08/2025 202505 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A611 8 Setting Up 2 1 221 21/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61150 Add tional Cost 2 1 221 21/08/2025 202505 253.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A611 8 Setting Up 2 1 222 21/08/2025 202505 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1 223 21/08/2025 202505 36 .16 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 30339771 22/08/2025 202505 660.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A57195 Temporary Accommodat on 30339879 31/08/2025 202505 350.00 1012935 Per dot Accommoda ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30316126 29/05/2025 202505 2,175.09 110 63 Specia ised Ortho ic Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30336698 17/07/2025 202505 120 000.00 1001971 Age UK North East Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30333035 28/07/2025 202505 1 52 .00 100 037 Osprey healthcare l d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3033 31 01/08/2025 202505 8 9.09 10 008 Per ormance Hea th

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30336077 01/08/2025 202505 7 800.00 1012276 Winncare PAC Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30335215 05/08/2025 202505 80.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30335215 05/08/2025 202505 6 0.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30335219 05/08/2025 202505 2 099.50 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30336557 05/08/2025 202505 1 539.20 101785 L sclare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30335785 06/08/2025 202505 917. 1 110 63 Specia ised Ortho ic Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30335781 07/08/2025 202505 1 3 0.00 1003373 Aidapt Bathrooms Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30337310 07/08/2025 202505 602.58 103209 Cefndy Hea thcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30336083 08/08/2025 202505 756.50 1007607 Thorpe M ll L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Di ector Of Adu t Services A1 5 Director Of Adu t Services A 065 Consu tancy Services 30336220 08/08/2025 202505 2 310.00 1012617 T le Hi l In erim & Excutive Limited TA Ti e H ll

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30337188 08/08/2025 202505 35 .96 112919 A lpay Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303362 9 11/08/2025 202505 570.20 139266 Front er Therapeut cs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30336702 12/08/2025 202505 1, 25.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30337256 12/08/2025 202505 315.00 1008 9 Closomat Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30338762 15/08/2025 202505 1 875.00 1006670 Apo lo Healthcare Technolog es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30337972 19/08/2025 202505 7 750.00 137759 Arjo Uk Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30338111 19/08/2025 202505 300.00 1003373 Aidapt Bathrooms Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30338697 21/08/2025 202505 1 6 5.89 1008 55 East Marsh Commun ty Space C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30338892 26/08/2025 202505 10 000.00 109881 Capacity Bu ldings L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Dem Improvement and Engagement A0770 Dem Improvement And Engagement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30339 91 26/08/2025 202505 25 000.00 1002339 NHS Humber and North Yorkshire ICB

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303379 7 09/06/2025 202505 00.00 105501 Forefront Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 065 Consu tancy Services 30336055 30/06/2025 202505 1 3 7.50 101 20 Grant Thornton UK TA Grant Thorn on UK Advisory & Tax LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 30338 7 0 /07/2025 202505 9 000.00 109880 Dr M R East

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 3033 703 31/07/2025 202505 92 .00 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 3033 703 31/07/2025 202505 2 86 .50 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30335813 31/07/2025 202505 - 93.20 127 76 Cl ck Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30335815 31/07/2025 202505 2 978. 5 127 76 Cl ck Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30335815 31/07/2025 202505 833.38 127 76 Cl ck Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303360 3 31/07/2025 202505 798.00 101 38 The Institu e for Soc al Value

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 30338 79 01/08/2025 202505 500.00 13 7 0 Pbc Med cal Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 3033 818 03/08/2025 202505 368.00 1 8286 Ucheck

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30335973 03/08/2025 202505 3 2.13 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30335983 03/08/2025 202505 1 799.10 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1666 Yhmast Reg onal Fund A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30337 9 05/08/2025 202505 900.00 1012318 Hari Sewe l Consultancy L d TA HS Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30335280 06/08/2025 202505 68 017.92 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30336851 10/08/2025 202505 297.00 1 8286 Ucheck

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30338 12 10/08/2025 202505 2 597.96 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30338 16 10/08/2025 202505 377.96 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30336337 11/08/2025 202505 261.00 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303368 3 13/08/2025 202505 67 69 .26 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 30336953 13/08/2025 202505 99.00 100 3 0 The At Work Pa tnership Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30338630 17/08/2025 202505 3 230.36 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30338387 19/08/2025 202505 56.50 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30338280 20/08/2025 202505 6 375.87 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30339 33 22/08/2025 202505 1 3 7.50 1027 2 Tec Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30339269 2 /08/2025 202505 71 .75 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30339273 2 /08/2025 202505 3 0.5 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 30338981 26/08/2025 202505 10 000.00 101 80 OD Academy L d TA OD Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30339325 27/08/2025 202505 0 503.55 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0798 Leadership Academy A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30339 30 27/08/2025 202505 860.00 150005 Ski l Gate Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Non Shared A15 9 Counc l Tax (Non Shared) A62110 Other Housing Bene its 303369 5 30/06/2025 202505 6, 75.65 120398 Pcc Humbers de

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30337835 1 /07/2025 202505 -10 630.20 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30337835 1 /07/2025 202505 10 630.20 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30337838 1 /07/2025 202505 -1 903.00 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30337838 1 /07/2025 202505 1 903.00 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1922 Devolut on A 065 Consu tancy Services 30336569 18/07/2025 202505 9 200.00 100785 So ace In Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A16 7 Accountancy -  Non Shared A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30335869 22/07/2025 202505 1 680.7 1008577 Financial Reporting Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30337710 28/07/2025 202505 -10 667.85 123 22 Newlyn
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30337710 28/07/2025 202505 10 667.85 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30337839 28/07/2025 202505 -7 312.20 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30337839 28/07/2025 202505 7 312.20 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303378 2 28/07/2025 202505 -1 307.25 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303378 2 28/07/2025 202505 1 307.25 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0180 Benefi s Admin strat on A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 3033 689 31/07/2025 202505 800.00 1002372 Airey Consul ancy Services L d (ACS)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30337533 07/08/2025 202505 1 000.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30337533 07/08/2025 202505 3 575.80 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30337836 11/08/2025 202505 330.55 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30337836 11/08/2025 202505 330.55 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303378 1 11/08/2025 202505 -9 792.90 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303378 1 11/08/2025 202505 9 792.90 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30337531 13/08/2025 202505 535.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30337531 13/08/2025 202505 5 955.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30337531 13/08/2025 202505 6 210.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1922 Devolut on A 065 Consu tancy Services 30338610 13/08/2025 202505 11 500.00 100785 So ace In Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A 065 Consu tancy Services 3033739 1 /08/2025 202505 915.00 100785 So ace In Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A0235 Audit Commiss on Fees A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338796 18/08/2025 202505 19 9 0.00 1 1538 Forv s Mazars LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3033539 03/08/2025 202505 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30336863 10/08/2025 202505 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30339278 2 /08/2025 202505 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338 20 13/12/202 202505 1, 50.00 1011513 Sunshine Educa ion Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335581 07/01/2025 202505 55 076.82 128600 Best Futures Community In erest Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1897 Resource Spec a ist Provision A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338 21 17/0 /2025 202505 121, 18.66 1 3 89 We spring Academy Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30333593 09/05/2025 202505 338.56 10065 6 BUSS Model Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 595 16/05/2025 202505 2 372.50 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 6 3 20/05/2025 202505 12 682.82 100377 East Riding Of Yorkshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30338385 20/05/2025 202505 6 6 9.00 101 2 Sherburn High School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30338 01 20/05/2025 202505 6 6 9.00 101 2 Sherburn High School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 599 28/05/2025 202505 2 280.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30337728 03/06/2025 202505 2, 11. 0 1 5613 V Care 2  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033555 10/06/2025 202505 1,19 .69 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337702 12/06/2025 202505 3 355.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337700 2 /06/2025 202505 3 355.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 30338 25 2 /06/2025 202505 1 76 .00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337680 25/06/2025 202505 365.83 101305 Teaching Personnel L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30323895 26/06/2025 202505 10 038.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30323897 26/06/2025 202505 5, 2 .30 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335568 26/06/2025 202505 12 210.00 1011899 Mrs J Lord T/A Target NEL C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 593 30/06/2025 202505 1 250.00 1000552 Healing Hands Play Therapy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335 5 30/06/2025 202505 3 600.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335 8 30/06/2025 202505 1 593.75 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335 9 30/06/2025 202505 2 512.50 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335 5 30/06/2025 202505 1 725.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335 56 30/06/2025 202505 2 250.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335 58 30/06/2025 202505 1 575.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335 76 30/06/2025 202505 1,181.25 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335 77 30/06/2025 202505 50.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335 80 30/06/2025 202505 825.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033765 30/06/2025 202505 50.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033839 30/06/2025 202505 2 7 2.52 13870 Motorvat on Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338395 30/06/2025 202505 3 800.00 1 5178 Isle Educat on T ust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 597 01/07/2025 202505 12,115.85 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 892 01/07/2025 202505 2 227.50 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335570 02/07/2025 202505 526.20 101305 Teaching Personnel L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30338 10 03/07/2025 202505 2 75 .00 112031 St Bernards School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30338 28 03/07/2025 202505 8 262.00 112031 St Bernards School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335550 08/07/2025 202505 3 300.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335561 08/07/2025 202505 3 300.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335582 08/07/2025 202505 3 850.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338 18 08/07/2025 202505 1 269.00 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033558 09/07/2025 202505 20.96 101305 Teaching Personnel L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335 6 10/07/2025 202505 1 877.37 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335 55 10/07/2025 202505 1,137.80 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335556 10/07/2025 202505 300.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335 52 1 /07/2025 202505 1 365.36 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335559 1 /07/2025 202505 00.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033851 15/07/2025 202505 1 365.36 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303381 6 16/07/2025 202505 3 850.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338 87 16/07/2025 202505 1 800.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338510 16/07/2025 202505 526.20 101305 Teaching Personnel L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338690 16/07/2025 202505 1 710.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335562 17/07/2025 202505 2 266.00 1001291 Nisai Virtual academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338388 17/07/2025 202505 16 873.82 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303355 3 18/07/2025 202505 12 0 5.00 1011899 Mrs J Lord T/A Target NEL C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0 15 Send Contracts A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337633 22/07/2025 202505 18 882.38 101 387 Chatterbug Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0 15 Send Contracts A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337633 22/07/2025 202505 30, 0.25 101 387 Chatterbug Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1937 Yarborough Academy - RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338096 22/07/2025 202505 361.80 1011366 Rhino Sensory UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338 15 22/07/2025 202505 100 900.00 1008075 Bounce Back AP Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303376 8 23/07/2025 202505 3 850.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337696 23/07/2025 202505 8 509.96 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 3033 560 2 /07/2025 202505 8 725.00 1266 6 Canon Peter Ha l Ce Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033838 2 /07/2025 202505 1, 17.67 109337 Bishop Burton Colege

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30336206 25/07/2025 202505 1, 80.00 100257 SL TAXI'S

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30332582 27/07/2025 202505 ,132.80 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30332597 27/07/2025 202505 7 6 8.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30332606 27/07/2025 202505 7 6 8.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 701 28/07/2025 202505 385.00 10072 2 St Cuthbert s RC Academy Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1950 To lbar Academy RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 70 28/07/2025 202505 6 28 .65 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336338 28/07/2025 202505 225, 25.06 1 12 Orchard Educa ion Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338399 28/07/2025 202505 83.00 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 891 29/07/2025 202505 651.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 896 29/07/2025 202505 399.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 896 29/07/2025 202505 399.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 900 29/07/2025 202505 681.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 902 29/07/2025 202505 1,170.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 903 29/07/2025 202505 1 30 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 910 29/07/2025 202505 1,139.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 918 29/07/2025 202505 1 312.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335055 29/07/2025 202505 1 919.8 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335058 29/07/2025 202505 2 267.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335059 29/07/2025 202505 2,112.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335062 29/07/2025 202505 880.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033506 29/07/2025 202505 2 508.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335067 29/07/2025 202505 607.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30335069 29/07/2025 202505 388.80 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335069 29/07/2025 202505 2 203.20 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335070 29/07/2025 202505 1 232.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30335071 29/07/2025 202505 660.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335076 29/07/2025 202505 2 32 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335088 29/07/2025 202505 720.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335089 29/07/2025 202505 1 653.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335093 29/07/2025 202505 900.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033509 29/07/2025 202505 9 0.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335095 29/07/2025 202505 1 530.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335097 29/07/2025 202505 5 0.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335100 29/07/2025 202505 5 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335101 29/07/2025 202505 1,152.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30335102 29/07/2025 202505 68.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335102 29/07/2025 202505 68.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335103 29/07/2025 202505 1 312.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335172 29/07/2025 202505 1,152.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30335173 29/07/2025 202505 868.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335180 29/07/2025 202505 81.17 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335180 29/07/2025 202505 637.83 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335192 29/07/2025 202505 1 62 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335193 29/07/2025 202505 3 795.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1926 Cambridge Park 19 C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 552 30/07/2025 202505 977.53 108328 Northern Powergr d (Yorkshire) Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337779 30/07/2025 202505 00.00 1003902 Mind Jam
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338512 30/07/2025 202505 1 265.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Back og Maintenance Schools Y1 82 Schoo s Cap A locn Bud Code C01011 External Professional Fees 30333917 31/07/2025 202505 750.00 10131 Fabr que Spec a ist Glazing Systems Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1098 Enf e d Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30333937 31/07/2025 202505 2 565.00 10131 Fabr que Spec a ist Glazing Systems Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 98 31/07/2025 202505 5 075.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 503 31/07/2025 202505 2 92 .70 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 503 31/07/2025 202505 6 82 .30 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 610 31/07/2025 202505 7 8.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 611 31/07/2025 202505 608.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 612 31/07/2025 202505 589.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 613 31/07/2025 202505 1, 1 .00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 615 31/07/2025 202505 5 0.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 615 31/07/2025 202505 5 0.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 616 31/07/2025 202505 5 6.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 620 31/07/2025 202505 918.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 678 31/07/2025 202505 5 301.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 679 31/07/2025 202505 2 752.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 68 31/07/2025 202505 2 78 .00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 685 31/07/2025 202505 3 008.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 687 31/07/2025 202505 955.20 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 687 31/07/2025 202505 2 228.80 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 688 31/07/2025 202505 528.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 692 31/07/2025 202505 , 6 .00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 700 31/07/2025 202505 3,168.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 702 31/07/2025 202505 1 8 0.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 705 31/07/2025 202505 532.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 706 31/07/2025 202505 2 752.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 707 31/07/2025 202505 2 86 .00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 710 31/07/2025 202505 2 86 .00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 713 31/07/2025 202505 ,176.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 71 31/07/2025 202505 3 3 .00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 715 31/07/2025 202505 5 328.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335 57 31/07/2025 202505 1 000.00 1000552 Healing Hands Play Therapy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033568 31/07/2025 202505 96 .00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303360 0 31/07/2025 202505 1 358.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30336665 31/07/2025 202505 -2 5 1.25 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30336665 31/07/2025 202505 5 082.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Back og Maintenance Schools Y0957 Wes ern Primary School C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30336876 31/07/2025 202505 3 570.00 103570 Rsb F ooring Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337631 31/07/2025 202505 300.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337636 31/07/2025 202505 8 3.75 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337650 31/07/2025 202505 2 250.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337652 31/07/2025 202505 1,125.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337671 31/07/2025 202505 1 012.50 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337675 31/07/2025 202505 1 200.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337677 31/07/2025 202505 3 300.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337678 31/07/2025 202505 1, 06.25 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337679 31/07/2025 202505 1,125.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337697 31/07/2025 202505 50.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033770 31/07/2025 202505 115,115.79 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303377 5 31/07/2025 202505 500.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033797 31/07/2025 202505 8 583.33 1006 73 Robert Holme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0 15 Send Contracts A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30338398 31/07/2025 202505 8 362.50 106613 Community Accord

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338 17 31/07/2025 202505 2 925.50 1 5178 Isle Educat on T ust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338799 31/07/2025 202505 375.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30339621 31/07/2025 202505 723 796.91 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 09778 31/07/2025 202505 2 999.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 09850 31/07/2025 202505 97 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 96 01/08/2025 202505 1, 56.00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 97 01/08/2025 202505 1 5 0.00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 99 01/08/2025 202505 1 593.00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 502 01/08/2025 202505 756.00 101328 Bi ls Taxi Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3033 50 01/08/2025 202505 2 835.00 101328 Bi ls Taxi Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 823 01/08/2025 202505 10 219.77 1011139 Compass Community Schoo s Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303355 5 01/08/2025 202505 7 623.00 1 5739 Aegir Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336739 01/08/2025 202505 11 930.88 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303367 01/08/2025 202505 11 758. 0 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30338386 01/08/2025 202505 7 623.00 1002686 Wa ren Wood Specia ist Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30337201 0 /08/2025 202505 318 929.70 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338 35 0 /08/2025 202505 1 396.50 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335563 05/08/2025 202505 22 293.28 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335566 05/08/2025 202505 22 293.28 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335571 05/08/2025 202505 72 799.0 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335573 05/08/2025 202505 58 868.33 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0377 Sendiass A911 1 Miscelaneous Income 30335235 06/08/2025 202505 501.57 PCFGRANT Parent Carer Forum Grant

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303355 06/08/2025 202505 2 999.00 1001291 Nisai Virtual academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033769 06/08/2025 202505 1,100.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30335687 07/08/2025 202505 1 516.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1926 Cambridge Park 19 C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30336875 07/08/2025 202505 1 7 5 5.87 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30336877 07/08/2025 202505 83 003.61 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y19 9 Hea ing Secondary RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30337589 07/08/2025 202505 120 255.50 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1937 Yarborough Academy - RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30335980 08/08/2025 202505 1 832.20 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 30336156 08/08/2025 202505 6 970.15 139006 Symbols Worldwide Ltd T/A W dgit Software

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337778 08/08/2025 202505 12 035.00 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033778 08/08/2025 202505 11 089. 6 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337786 08/08/2025 202505 18 963.12 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337787 08/08/2025 202505 2 ,173.6 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338898 08/08/2025 202505 625.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033762 12/08/2025 202505 602.60 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30337021 13/08/2025 202505 1 000.00 10113 Nat onal Day Nurseries Assoc at on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338516 13/08/2025 202505 1,100.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1795 S a lingborough Ce Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033727 1 /08/2025 202505 2, 1 . 6 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01011 External Professional Fees 30338316 1 /08/2025 202505 1 235.00 100592 Ross Davy Ltd t a Ross Davy Associates

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338 33 1 /08/2025 202505 32 852.25 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1926 Cambridge Park 19 C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30337306 15/08/2025 202505 990.00 10 217 F R Townsend & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337588 15/08/2025 202505 25 822.93 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337590 15/08/2025 202505 11 205. 9 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337593 15/08/2025 202505 11 666.03 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033759 15/08/2025 202505 30 296.26 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337595 15/08/2025 202505 29 9 0.95 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337596 15/08/2025 202505 11 320.55 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337597 15/08/2025 202505 8, 96.18 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337601 15/08/2025 202505 29 521.22 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 6050 Conference Expenses 30339101 17/08/2025 202505 2 025.00 1003811 Sarah A Makaton Tutor

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Cap Aloc Devolved To Schoo s Y0821 Wes ern Primary Dfcg C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30337729 18/08/2025 202505 1, 1 .50 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1675 Send Special Prov Fund C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338339 18/08/2025 202505 10 000.00 109335 Wa tham Leas Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338 2 19/08/2025 202505 1 399.3 1001291 Nisai Virtual academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338 22 20/08/2025 202505 1 899.00 1001291 Nisai Virtual academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338 26 20/08/2025 202505 2 866.3 1001291 Nisai Virtual academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338513 20/08/2025 202505 1,100.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30338 00 21/08/2025 202505 560.00 105501 Forefront Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30338539 21/08/2025 202505 79 59 .00 128660 Sevenhi ls Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30338539 21/08/2025 202505 97 002.00 126685 Phoenix Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30338539 21/08/2025 202505 208 781.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30338539 21/08/2025 202505 277 303.00 107 72 The Cambr dge Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30338539 21/08/2025 202505 2,19 .00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30338539 21/08/2025 202505 6 867.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30338539 21/08/2025 202505 10 300.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1897 Resource Spec a ist Provision A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30339163 22/08/2025 202505 139 275.00 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0 10 Ed Psycho ogy Serv ce A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30339158 27/08/2025 202505 850.00 101 505 DDP Connects UK C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1795 S a lingborough Ce Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033978 29/08/2025 202505 29 0 9.78 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1966 Civ l Enforcement A 0090 Equipment Hire 30337257 05/02/2025 202505 3 280.88 12 10 Lincs Radio Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033560 31/03/2025 202505 10,105.32 1012130 Tr scan Sys ems Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338352 30/0 /2025 202505 29 250.96 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 3032 783 30/06/2025 202505 6 356.38 1000155 Kompan Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335176 30/06/2025 202505 2 3 5.00 1012 85 Leeds Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30336872 30/06/2025 202505 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 30336872 30/06/2025 202505 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30336873 30/06/2025 202505 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 30336873 30/06/2025 202505 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A92035 Sales General 30336873 30/06/2025 202505 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27015 Refuse Colect on 30338121 30/06/2025 202505 773.68 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338131 30/06/2025 202505 1 5 8.00 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338131 30/06/2025 202505 5 707. 5 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3033 852 01/07/2025 202505 270.00 10060 Harr s & Garrod Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338356 01/07/2025 202505 8 373.39 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30338233 0 /07/2025 202505 1 706.00 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30328239 09/07/2025 202505 770.12 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30329670 15/07/2025 202505 518.60 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336859 15/07/2025 202505 605.00 1000550 UK Container Maintenance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336859 15/07/2025 202505 855.00 1000550 UK Container Maintenance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30338010 16/07/2025 202505 623.00 10060 Harr s & Garrod Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30331738 22/07/2025 202505 297. 5 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3033 758 22/07/2025 202505 89.00 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3033 977 27/07/2025 202505 6 .72 100810 Johnsons Texti e Services Ltd TA Johnsons Workwear

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30333689 28/07/2025 202505 1 255.00 10110 7 Reds one (Tyres) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30335567 28/07/2025 202505 555.00 123706 R W Stokes & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30335073 29/07/2025 202505 316.87 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30336073 29/07/2025 202505 65.78 1008019 ALS Labora ories (UK) Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30335057 30/07/2025 202505 961.61 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A20011 Premises External Main enance 3033 0 0 31/07/2025 202505 1 093.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 3033 232 31/07/2025 202505 297.6 139602 Eurofins Water Hygiene Tes ing Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3033 235 31/07/2025 202505 2 967.00 1 7281 Vivedia Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3033 05 31/07/2025 202505 ,165.69 1013828 DFP Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3033 05 31/07/2025 202505 ,191.33 1013828 DFP Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 11 31/07/2025 202505 979.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3033 27 31/07/2025 202505 8 550.75 1013828 DFP Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3033 27 31/07/2025 202505 32,197.36 1013828 DFP Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3033 830 31/07/2025 202505 303.57 101293 Terberg Matec Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3033 830 31/07/2025 202505 303.57 101293 Terberg Matec Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3033 830 31/07/2025 202505 2 782.96 101293 Terberg Matec Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3033 8 0 31/07/2025 202505 6, 57.50 10060 Harr s & Garrod Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3033 8 3 31/07/2025 202505 7 280.00 10060 Harr s & Garrod Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3033 8 9 31/07/2025 202505 303.57 129000 Energas Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30335065 31/07/2025 202505 280.00 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303352 1 31/07/2025 202505 5 2 7.8 1 7281 Vivedia Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27015 Refuse Colect on 30335712 31/07/2025 202505 576.39 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335821 31/07/2025 202505 756.92 101116 Paprec Energ es Grimsby Opera ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A30017 Other Vehicle Costs 30336076 31/07/2025 202505 1 538.81 108278 A lstar Business Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336167 31/07/2025 202505 70 .91 102009 Srcl Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336201 31/07/2025 202505 3 302.50 103270 Sangreat Kenne s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30336276 31/07/2025 202505 28 387.50 1009575 Evi le and Jones (Commercial Services) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30337193 31/07/2025 202505 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 30337193 31/07/2025 202505 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3033719 31/07/2025 202505 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 3033719 31/07/2025 202505 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A92035 Sales General 3033719 31/07/2025 202505 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3033 319 01/08/2025 202505 856.32 1 3357 The Best Connection

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3033 618 01/08/2025 202505 3 5.00 10030 8 Stoneacre Motor Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3033 618 01/08/2025 202505 2 028.33 10030 8 Stoneacre Motor Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3033 618 01/08/2025 202505 15 987.00 10030 8 Stoneacre Motor Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3033 619 01/08/2025 202505 3 5.00 10030 8 Stoneacre Motor Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3033 619 01/08/2025 202505 2 028.33 10030 8 Stoneacre Motor Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3033 619 01/08/2025 202505 15 987.00 10030 8 Stoneacre Motor Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3033 827 01/08/2025 202505 2 999.85 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3033 835 01/08/2025 202505 1 97 .20 10003 3 Ctrack L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3033 836 01/08/2025 202505 1 022. 5 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3033 8 7 01/08/2025 202505 607.02 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3033 853 01/08/2025 202505 6 755.3 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3033 29 02/08/2025 202505 2 363. 0 1013828 DFP Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3033 29 02/08/2025 202505 3 969.32 1013828 DFP Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3033 36 02/08/2025 202505 1 802.29 1013828 DFP Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3033 36 02/08/2025 202505 3 867.93 1013828 DFP Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3033 8 2 0 /08/2025 202505 620.76 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335183 05/08/2025 202505 2 0 2.10 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30335551 05/08/2025 202505 520.60 123706 R W Stokes & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30335191 06/08/2025 202505 328.80 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30335 78 06/08/2025 202505 3 2 0.00 1012086 Gaswise Hea ing Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30336326 06/08/2025 202505 3 021.35 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30335783 07/08/2025 202505 262.80 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30335783 07/08/2025 202505 262.80 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30335783 07/08/2025 202505 262.80 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30337390 07/08/2025 202505 559.01 10 939 Trade Uk Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30335978 08/08/2025 202505 3 1.5 101697 VIP System L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30335978 08/08/2025 202505 1 051.7 101697 VIP System L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30335986 08/08/2025 202505 337.80 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30336062 08/08/2025 202505 539.66 1 3357 The Best Connection

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337258 08/08/2025 202505 1 396.00 101 8 Sme loway Bin Cleaning Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3033799 08/08/2025 202505 5 1. 0 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30337999 08/08/2025 202505 5 823.27 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30338003 08/08/2025 202505 1, 70.98 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30338005 08/08/2025 202505 820.26 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30336271 11/08/2025 202505 267.30 1 7119 Honey Brothers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30336271 11/08/2025 202505 309.98 1 7119 Honey Brothers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30336271 11/08/2025 202505 23.98 1 7119 Honey Brothers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1913 LATF and UTCF Maintenance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30336 30 11/08/2025 202505 1,159. 138362 Tudor (Uk) L d T/A Tudor Environment

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337156 11/08/2025 202505 307.29 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337158 11/08/2025 202505 268.95 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303390 1 11/08/2025 202505 713.00 11222 BCJ Construction Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30336728 13/08/2025 202505 282.66 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30337098 13/08/2025 202505 55 .00 100621 The Columbaria Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1966 Civ l Enforcement A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30337276 1 /08/2025 202505 1 079.66 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 60 0 Funeral Expenses 3033772 1 /08/2025 202505 1 2 5.00 100256 Jason Rocks Funeral Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30338008 1 /08/2025 202505 306.63 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30338128 1 /08/2025 202505 10 976.35 1 9739 Grimsby Commun ty Energy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A27010 Contract Cleaning 30339670 1 /08/2025 202505 695.00 101 588 Cleanse Force UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30337 68 15/08/2025 202505 9 .76 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30338000 15/08/2025 202505 2 5 6.7 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30338011 15/08/2025 202505 2 990.70 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30338071 15/08/2025 202505 566. 2 1 3357 The Best Connection

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30338696 15/08/2025 202505 295.21 1 01 Pub ic Analyst Sc entif c Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338069 16/08/2025 202505 2 08 .00 101 8 Sme loway Bin Cleaning Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30337711 18/08/2025 202505 2 993.00 1013302 CTS Tra fic & Transpor at on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1966 Civ l Enforcement A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30337789 18/08/2025 202505 278.68 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 3033780 19/08/2025 202505 378.76 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30337967 19/08/2025 202505 3 600.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30338266 19/08/2025 202505 3 291.97 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 60 0 Funeral Expenses 30338380 20/08/2025 202505 551.00 101 582 Mr Chr s opher Kent

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30339361 20/08/2025 202505 277.02 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30338562 21/08/2025 202505 0.00 1 3071 Fresh Pharma

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30339375 22/08/2025 202505 799.52 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30339382 22/08/2025 202505 1 856.90 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30339271 2 /08/2025 202505 38 638.50 101 286 CR E ectrical Cont actor Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 303391 9 27/08/2025 202505 252.58 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30339513 27/08/2025 202505 5 520.00 138362 Tudor (Uk) L d T/A Tudor Environment

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30339519 27/08/2025 202505 359.9 100509 Arco Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30339519 27/08/2025 202505 359.9 100509 Arco Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30339519 27/08/2025 202505 79.92 100509 Arco Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30339519 27/08/2025 202505 599.90 100509 Arco Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30339519 27/08/2025 202505 599.90 100509 Arco Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30339658 27/08/2025 202505 366.39 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 3 .05 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 733.16 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 588.33 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 2 825.72 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30339539 28/08/2025 202505 550.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303395 2 28/08/2025 202505 500.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303395 28/08/2025 202505 680.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303395 5 28/08/2025 202505 300.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303395 7 28/08/2025 202505 700.00 102305 BSB Services
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21010 Gas 2 1 898 28/08/2025 202505 5 372.25 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A23005 Ra es 3033 070 03/03/2025 202505 1 568. 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 3033 6 2 03/03/2025 202505 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 3033 6 03/03/2025 202505 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 3033 6 5 03/03/2025 202505 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 3033 682 03/03/2025 202505 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 3033 686 03/03/2025 202505 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 3033 690 03/03/2025 202505 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 3033 698 03/03/2025 202505 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 3033 709 03/03/2025 202505 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 3033 711 03/03/2025 202505 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 3033 757 03/03/2025 202505 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 3033 761 03/03/2025 202505 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 3033 762 03/03/2025 202505 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 3033 765 03/03/2025 202505 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 3033 766 03/03/2025 202505 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A25005 Fixtures & F ttings 303186 09/06/2025 202505 293.78 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A25005 Fixtures & F ttings 303186 8 09/06/2025 202505 1,128.33 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 3033 588 16/06/2025 202505 1,180.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A25005 Fixtures & F ttings 3032 061 27/06/2025 202505 1, 78.33 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30336329 27/06/2025 202505 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30336668 30/06/2025 202505 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3033 5 9 01/07/2025 202505 720.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 30335611 01/07/2025 202505 2 812.50 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 30336670 01/07/2025 202505 326. 7 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30336715 03/07/2025 202505 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 30335602 08/07/2025 202505 2 250.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30335198 11/07/2025 202505 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 3033 02 15/07/2025 202505 3 750.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30331251 21/07/2025 202505 2,1 .00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0963 Home Cho ce Lincs A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 3033 507 21/07/2025 202505 6,150.98 103029 Civica Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0963 Home Cho ce Lincs A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 3033 508 21/07/2025 202505 3 588.78 103029 Civica Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3033 921 22/07/2025 202505 295.00 1010011 RES R-Chiz Electr cal Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A191 Unaccompan ed Young Peop e A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30332 50 2 /07/2025 202505 3 018.31 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30338206 2 /07/2025 202505 6.75 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A25005 Fixtures & F ttings 30332655 25/07/2025 202505 375.00 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A25005 Fixtures & F ttings 30332658 25/07/2025 202505 7 5.83 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30335716 25/07/2025 202505 28.66 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30335719 25/07/2025 202505 308. 3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30335720 25/07/2025 202505 296.82 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30332728 27/07/2025 202505 1 2 3.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30335212 27/07/2025 202505 25.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A21005 E ectricity 30336620 27/07/2025 202505 75 .12 1 8119 E.On Next

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30335287 29/07/2025 202505 29.71 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 3033529 29/07/2025 202505 59.6 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30335398 29/07/2025 202505 330.77 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 30335 7 31/07/2025 202505 75.88 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 30335981 31/07/2025 202505 25,1 6.03 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3033620 31/07/2025 202505 2 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336255 31/07/2025 202505 2 520.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336565 31/07/2025 202505 55.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336860 31/07/2025 202505 1 0 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3033 208 01/08/2025 202505 11 625.00 100086 Humbercare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3033 500 01/08/2025 202505 2, 65.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3033 510 01/08/2025 202505 900.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30335872 01/08/2025 202505 1 365.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336067 01/08/2025 202505 1, 95.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3033608 01/08/2025 202505 1 0 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336207 01/08/2025 202505 1 890.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336213 01/08/2025 202505 390.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336218 01/08/2025 202505 780.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336251 01/08/2025 202505 270.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336253 01/08/2025 202505 2 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336321 01/08/2025 202505 2 610.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336322 01/08/2025 202505 630.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336325 01/08/2025 202505 2,160.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336328 01/08/2025 202505 720.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336335 01/08/2025 202505 1,105.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336336 01/08/2025 202505 1 885.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336 31 01/08/2025 202505 910.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336 36 01/08/2025 202505 900.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336562 01/08/2025 202505 2 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336857 01/08/2025 202505 1, 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336075 02/08/2025 202505 1 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30336080 02/08/2025 202505 1 237.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 30337159 0 /08/2025 202505 291.58 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 3033 92 05/08/2025 202505 937.50 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 3033 92 05/08/2025 202505 2 812.50 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3033505 05/08/2025 202505 6 223.00 100309 The Salvation Army

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3033505 05/08/2025 202505 9 21 .00 1000803 Nurtrio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3033505 05/08/2025 202505 10,1 8.00 106726 Creative Support Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3033505 05/08/2025 202505 13, 0 .00 100311 Humbercare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3033505 05/08/2025 202505 15 80 .00 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3033505 05/08/2025 202505 16 293.00 100310 Doors ep

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3033505 05/08/2025 202505 19 025.00 10126 Amp ius Living

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30335190 05/08/2025 202505 1,125.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30335195 05/08/2025 202505 750.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A1663 Syr an Refugees Resett ement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303352 2 05/08/2025 202505 , 29.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30336035 05/08/2025 202505 6 856.96 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303360 5 05/08/2025 202505 6 07 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30336057 05/08/2025 202505 8 653.2 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A21010 Gas 30337102 05/08/2025 202505 368.95 10 398 Bri ish Gas Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335681 06/08/2025 202505 69.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A21010 Gas 30336091 06/08/2025 202505 13.60 1 8119 E.On Next

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3033702 06/08/2025 202505 1 028.78 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335677 07/08/2025 202505 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303381 07/08/2025 202505 5 032.00 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30335970 08/08/2025 202505 2 850.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336061 08/08/2025 202505 373.96 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336068 08/08/2025 202505 396.20 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303361 08/08/2025 202505 3 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A25005 Fixtures & F ttings 30336215 09/08/2025 202505 308.33 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30336037 10/08/2025 202505 1,161.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30336053 10/08/2025 202505 639.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303362 8 10/08/2025 202505 298.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A21005 E ectricity 30337189 10/08/2025 202505 271.85 1001563 Uti ity Warehouse

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338331 10/08/2025 202505 305.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30339672 11/08/2025 202505 675.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 303365 9 12/08/2025 202505 3 375.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30338208 12/08/2025 202505 339.36 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30338212 12/08/2025 202505 339.36 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 30339282 13/08/2025 202505 262.0 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303392 1 /08/2025 202505 506.89 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30337392 15/08/2025 202505 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30339281 15/08/2025 202505 5 1.26 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A191 Unaccompan ed Young Peop e A2 005 Water Services 30339601 15/08/2025 202505 859.03 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338392 17/08/2025 202505 295.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30337799 18/08/2025 202505 1,166.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30337800 18/08/2025 202505 97.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30337810 18/08/2025 202505 6 9.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30337811 18/08/2025 202505 267.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30337833 18/08/2025 202505 12.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338030 19/08/2025 202505 297.15 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 30338318 20/08/2025 202505 3 750.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30339 31 20/08/2025 202505 850.2 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30339232 2 /08/2025 202505 355.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 30338989 26/08/2025 202505 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30339501 26/08/2025 202505 3 0.00 1002339 NHS Humber and North Yorkshire ICB

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30339302 27/08/2025 202505 9 5.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30339600 29/08/202 202505 292.66 103 07 Network Rail

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 0090 Equipment Hire 30337257 05/02/2025 202505 1 261.88 12 10 Lincs Radio Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth AD Infrastructure A19 9 AD Infrastructure A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30337378 10/03/2025 202505 2 750.00 101 317 Clark Drive Procurement Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A120 Spencer St Fac ory Units A21005 E ectricity 30335 6 2 /03/2025 202505 75.20 1 8119 E.On Next

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A120 Spencer St Fac ory Units A21005 E ectricity 30335 73 2 /03/2025 202505 553.23 1 8119 E.On Next

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 3033 989 02/0 /2025 202505 6 750.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20011 Premises External Main enance 30335020 08/0 /2025 202505 00.00 1000 91 Simply Refreshed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 90 0 Promot ons 30337825 08/0 /2025 202505 10 769.22 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1893 Grimsby Crematorium C01011 External Professional Fees 30339 35 1 /05/2025 202505 5 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30339810 29/05/2025 202505 5 257. 5 103 07 Network Rail

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 90 0 Promot ons 30336978 31/05/2025 202505 10 771.53 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth AD Infrastructure A19 9 AD Infrastructure A 065 Consu tancy Services 3033 200 12/06/2025 202505 5 000.00 1007822 Campbell T cke l Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1871 LTA Capac ty A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30335870 12/06/2025 202505 10, 7.50 1011503 Agilysis L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1117 E eanor Centre A21005 E ectricity 30336892 20/06/2025 202505 26 .07 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1117 E eanor Centre A21005 E ectricity 30336892 20/06/2025 202505 26 .07 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1117 E eanor Centre A21005 E ectricity 30336892 20/06/2025 202505 509.02 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303392 5 20/06/2025 202505 9 383.52 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3032 316 2 /06/2025 202505 5 032.00 1012251 Creative Care (Todmorden) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3033606 25/06/2025 202505 296.77 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 15 P anned Prope ty Repair - Hsi C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 205 27/06/2025 202505 865.00 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338897 27/06/2025 202505 2 790.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30327885 30/06/2025 202505 12 066.67 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1117 E eanor Centre A21005 E ectricity 30336951 30/06/2025 202505 289.88 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 30338117 30/06/2025 202505 351.56 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 30338125 30/06/2025 202505 732.80 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0981 Facil t es Management A27010 Contract Cleaning 30335685 01/07/2025 202505 50, 55.60 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Professional Services A1990 Architecture & Des gn (Post Equans) A32060 Veh c e Leases - sho t term lease 303372 01/07/2025 202505 377.1 101 076 Endurance Veh c e Solut ons Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A 5025 Commun cations 30338288 01/07/2025 202505 382.12 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A 5025 Commun cations 30338293 01/07/2025 202505 898. 5 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1893 Grimsby Crematorium C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30336705 02/07/2025 202505 23,180.99 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30325969 03/07/2025 202505 15 227.6 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1117 E eanor Centre A21005 E ectricity 303369 7 03/07/2025 202505 289.88 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1117 E eanor Centre A21005 E ectricity 303365 8 05/07/2025 202505 289.88 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1117 E eanor Centre A21005 E ectricity 303365 8 05/07/2025 202505 83.28 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 3033 661 07/07/2025 202505 3 0.00 100630 N H Drain Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 3033 661 07/07/2025 202505 635.30 100630 N H Drain Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 3033 661 07/07/2025 202505 960.00 100630 N H Drain Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338 23 08/07/2025 202505 6 736.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3032966 11/07/2025 202505 12 951.07 100632 E S Rudkin Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338 88 11/07/2025 202505 1, 95.00 1212 8 Local Transport Projects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30338839 1 /07/2025 202505 80.00 100630 N H Drain Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30338839 1 /07/2025 202505 1 037. 0 100630 N H Drain Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1030 Members Off ce A28505 Other Premises Costs 30337 67 15/07/2025 202505 99. 2 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A120 Spencer St Fac ory Units A21005 E ectricity 30335 70 16/07/2025 202505 373.77 1 8119 E.On Next

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30338328 16/07/2025 202505 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30338328 16/07/2025 202505 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30330898 18/07/2025 202505 ,181.63 10 217 F R Townsend & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30335187 18/07/2025 202505 2 521.83 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1117 E eanor Centre A21005 E ectricity 30336950 18/07/2025 202505 289.88 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30331352 22/07/2025 202505 5 795.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30332175 23/07/2025 202505 2 323.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30332188 23/07/2025 202505 1 211. 0 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 3033 06 23/07/2025 202505 1 215.6 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A61135 Direct Payments 3033 06 23/07/2025 202505 259.68 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1670 Brad ey Centre Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30335273 23/07/2025 202505 976.00 103570 Rsb F ooring Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 3 Civ c O f Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30335286 23/07/2025 202505 720.00 103570 Rsb F ooring Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A56020 Cl ent Transport Costs 30339505 23/07/2025 202505 752.00 1000 28 Empower – Emp oyabi ity Mentoring Programme CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 282 2 /07/2025 202505 1 287.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 15 P anned Prope ty Repair - Hsi C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 28 2 /07/2025 202505 53 .02 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 63 C eethorpes Town Hall C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 286 2 /07/2025 202505 938.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A20011 Premises External Main enance 3033 292 2 /07/2025 202505 310.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1676 Reyno ds Day Care Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3033 296 2 /07/2025 202505 785.29 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A17 9 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A28505 Other Premises Costs 3033 301 2 /07/2025 202505 2, 8.60 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 311 2 /07/2025 202505 5 8.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1203 Cromwe l Road Fact Units A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3033 313 2 /07/2025 202505 2 776.23 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1667 C ee Lc Back og Maintenance C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 315 2 /07/2025 202505 1 375.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 317 2 /07/2025 202505 6 792.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 39 Muni Off Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 589 2 /07/2025 202505 802.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 663 2 /07/2025 202505 330.68 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30335182 25/07/2025 202505 00.00 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A28505 Other Premises Costs 3033926 25/07/2025 202505 1 035.36 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30335170 26/07/2025 202505 9 936.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30335179 26/07/2025 202505 23 915.08 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30335519 26/07/2025 202505 2 202.50 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30335520 26/07/2025 202505 25 637.50 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 3033 838 28/07/2025 202505 6 672.1 108328 Northern Powergr d (Yorkshire) Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333297 29/07/2025 202505 5 631.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30333 21 29/07/2025 202505 8 822.53 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30333 25 29/07/2025 202505 3 39 .39 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3033 587 29/07/2025 202505 1 032.39 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30337096 29/07/2025 202505 10, 6 .00 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30337101 29/07/2025 202505 1 500.00 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A2003 Public R ghts of Way (Post Equans) A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30333 7 30/07/2025 202505 10 000.00 101 3 D. Roberts Countryside Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333732 30/07/2025 202505 15 921.37 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0021 Real Time Info C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30333882 30/07/2025 202505 5 707.29 12 772 R2p Uk Sys ems L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 3033 2 30/07/2025 202505 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 3033 2 30/07/2025 202505 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0388 Ltp Non Principal Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30336211 30/07/2025 202505 60 733.0 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338039 30/07/2025 202505 21,180.50 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30339268 30/07/2025 202505 1 ,178.71 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 037 31/07/2025 202505 1, 67.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1792 Civ c O fices C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 039 31/07/2025 202505 17 255.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1966 Queen Street Resource Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 233 31/07/2025 202505 1 095.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 3033 23 31/07/2025 202505 17 8 6.75 1013686 Inspired Scaffo ding Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 52 Doughty Depot Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 2 3 31/07/2025 202505 385.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 2 9 31/07/2025 202505 83 981.53 100579 Specia ist Surfacing Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 3033 12 31/07/2025 202505 16 828.13 1012971 Macemain & Amstad Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A20011 Premises External Main enance 3033 20 31/07/2025 202505 290.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y192 New Carterga e Pedestrian Improvement C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 592 31/07/2025 202505 25, 5 .00 100579 Specia ist Surfacing Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 3033510 31/07/2025 202505 360.00 1013675 SPS Secur ty Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30335221 31/07/2025 202505 255.20 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30335238 31/07/2025 202505 6 330.00 131317 Bevan Brit an Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303352 5 31/07/2025 202505 2, 70.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 39 Muni Off Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30335278 31/07/2025 202505 1 , 05.19 107393 Tucker And Tuns a ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30335592 31/07/2025 202505 3,168.00 1013675 SPS Secur ty Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A27020 Cleaning Materia s 30335679 31/07/2025 202505 296.61 100815 Pe er Hogarth & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0981 Facil t es Management A27010 Contract Cleaning 30335680 31/07/2025 202505 -3 315.8 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30335693 31/07/2025 202505 582.02 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 30335696 31/07/2025 202505 37.50 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 30335710 31/07/2025 202505 579.20 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1 95 Municipal Off ces C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30335711 31/07/2025 202505 291.01 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  anA 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30336038 31/07/2025 202505 6 605.56 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303360 6 31/07/2025 202505 11 965.13 10 217 F R Townsend & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y1650 Potho e Act on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30336078 31/07/2025 202505 691.20 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y1650 Potho e Act on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30336078 31/07/2025 202505 691.20 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y1650 Potho e Act on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30336078 31/07/2025 202505 691.20 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Professional Services A1990 Architecture & Des gn (Post Equans) A32060 Veh c e Leases - sho t term lease 303372 2 31/07/2025 202505 996. 3 101 076 Endurance Veh c e Solut ons Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1909 Active Travel Capabi ity Fund A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30338309 31/07/2025 202505 3 000.00 1 56 9 R-Evolut on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1968 C ee F e ds Footba l Pavi ion and G A21005 E ectricity 30338765 31/07/2025 202505 662.8 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3033 133 01/08/2025 202505 952.99 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 3033 30 01/08/2025 202505 5 525.50 100980 Gy Clps & Distr ct Dial A Ride

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3033 35 01/08/2025 202505 960.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3033 37 01/08/2025 202505 1 386.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0981 Facil t es Management A27010 Contract Cleaning 3033 759 01/08/2025 202505 1 753.96 10055 Phs Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1792 Civ c O fices C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30336707 01/08/2025 202505 12 651.11 1012 8 Histor c Property Restorat on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A27010 Contract Cleaning 30339563 01/08/2025 202505 - 23.87 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0981 Facil t es Management A27010 Contract Cleaning 30339586 01/08/2025 202505 51, 8 .59 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A27010 Contract Cleaning 30339715 01/08/2025 202505 2 080.39 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0388 Ltp Non Principal Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30335178 02/08/2025 202505 636.75 129692 Swarco UK & Ireland L d
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3033 659 0 /08/2025 202505 319.89 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A 131 Traff c Main enance 3033 662 0 /08/2025 202505 50.00 1 92 5 Gc Reports L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1770 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A2 005 Water Services 30336378 0 /08/2025 202505 302.1 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3033 915 05/08/2025 202505 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 3033 923 05/08/2025 202505 297.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3033 923 05/08/2025 202505 297.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3033 923 05/08/2025 202505 2 376.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3033517 05/08/2025 202505 25 36 .66 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30335175 05/08/2025 202505 25 36 .65 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30335200 05/08/2025 202505 25 36 .65 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30335202 05/08/2025 202505 25 36 .65 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1778 West Marsh Fam ly Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033520 05/08/2025 202505 1 597.00 1011 99 Evac Chair Interna ional Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30335 18 05/08/2025 202505 205 223.08 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30335 19 05/08/2025 202505 205 223.10 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30335 21 05/08/2025 202505 205 223.08 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30335 2 05/08/2025 202505 205 223.08 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338990 05/08/2025 202505 2 200.00 11222 BCJ Construction Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30335 17 06/08/2025 202505 5 957.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335521 06/08/2025 202505 630.76 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1116 Nev le Turner Way Pavi ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335605 06/08/2025 202505 255.00 109578 Browns Skip Hire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335899 06/08/2025 202505 1,189.52 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0320 Immingham Cc Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335900 06/08/2025 202505 1, 23.22 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335902 06/08/2025 202505 776.23 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 3033590 06/08/2025 202505 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 3033590 06/08/2025 202505 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0319 Reyno ds Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335905 06/08/2025 202505 5.70 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0318 Broadway Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335907 06/08/2025 202505 575.37 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335908 06/08/2025 202505 276.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335908 06/08/2025 202505 2 76 .95 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1676 Reyno ds Day Care Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335909 06/08/2025 202505 760.1 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335911 06/08/2025 202505 76 .10 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0316 West Marsh Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335912 06/08/2025 202505 1 839.03 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335913 06/08/2025 202505 1, 10. 2 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21005 E ectricity 303369 06/08/2025 202505 592.87 1007 08 Npower Commercial Gas Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y157 Mo son Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033559 07/08/2025 202505 665.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335595 07/08/2025 202505 795.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Streetworks Network Management A1822 Streetworks Permits A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30336870 07/08/2025 202505 -10 2 2.17 10073 6 Causeway Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Streetworks Network Management A1822 Streetworks Permits A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30336870 07/08/2025 202505 -5 3 5.00 10073 6 Causeway Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Streetworks Network Management A1822 Streetworks Permits A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30336870 07/08/2025 202505 -3 6 6.01 10073 6 Causeway Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30337 69 07/08/2025 202505 326.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30339299 07/08/2025 202505 313.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30339652 07/08/2025 202505 6, 0 .00 1001519 DAC Beachcro t LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A20011 Premises External Main enance 30335868 08/08/2025 202505 1,162.00 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30335985 08/08/2025 202505 1 876.30 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A2001 Facil t es Management - Reactive (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335987 08/08/2025 202505 95.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 303363 08/08/2025 202505 19 992.60 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth AD Infrastructure A19 9 AD Infrastructure A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30337086 08/08/2025 202505 2 750.00 101 317 Clark Drive Procurement Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338292 08/08/2025 202505 28,186.60 11222 BCJ Construction Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1579 O d C ee Youth Centre A21005 E ectricity 30336203 11/08/2025 202505 577. 9 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1196 South Humberside I E. A 131 Traff c Main enance 30336272 11/08/2025 202505 750.00 1 92 5 Gc Reports L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A22005 Bui ding Rents 30336327 11/08/2025 202505 12 252.98 1 0205 Purp e Emperor Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30336971 11/08/2025 202505 15 922. 8 1012971 Macemain & Amstad Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30339 98 11/08/2025 202505 81 .20 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30336273 12/08/2025 202505 375.31 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 30336 65 12/08/2025 202505 1 280.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30336 65 12/08/2025 202505 1 920.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30336 65 12/08/2025 202505 3 200.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 3033656 12/08/2025 202505 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3033656 12/08/2025 202505 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3033656 12/08/2025 202505 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30336571 12/08/2025 202505 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0065 Imp To Prow C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033667 12/08/2025 202505 2 250.00 101 11 Latitude Surveys Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30336703 12/08/2025 202505 890.00 1012108 R G Nixon Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30336723 12/08/2025 202505 070.6 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 30337091 12/08/2025 202505 19, 83.27 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338929 12/08/2025 202505 1 229.00 1013988 Mr M J App eton t/a App eton Bu lding Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 3033689 13/08/2025 202505 1 2 1.1 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A61135 Direct Payments 3033689 13/08/2025 202505 259.68 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y00 6 Lighting Columns Def C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30336975 13/08/2025 202505 7 323.91 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y00 6 Lighting Columns Def C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30336976 13/08/2025 202505 16, 56.60 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 0035 PAT Tes ing 30336979 13/08/2025 202505 10 761.20 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30336979 13/08/2025 202505 1 073.80 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30336979 13/08/2025 202505 7 822.39 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 30336979 13/08/2025 202505 6 792.22 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 30336979 13/08/2025 202505 9 921.71 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336979 13/08/2025 202505 3 003.06 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30336980 13/08/2025 202505 265.28 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30337072 13/08/2025 202505 82 .32 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3033707 13/08/2025 202505 52 .00 1008623 D & D Fascia & Window Sys ems Ltd TA Amazing Glazing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30338213 13/08/2025 202505 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30338213 13/08/2025 202505 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30339233 13/08/2025 202505 96 900.00 1009097 VSL Sys ems (UK) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033923 13/08/2025 202505 573 253.5 1009097 VSL Sys ems (UK) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1772 Cent al Fam ly Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30337157 1 /08/2025 202505 1 636.50 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30337239 1 /08/2025 202505 325.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1169 Lit lecoates A20011 Premises External Main enance 303372 3 1 /08/2025 202505 750.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30337273 1 /08/2025 202505 80.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30337280 1 /08/2025 202505 3 5.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30337285 1 /08/2025 202505 285.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30337377 1 /08/2025 202505 1 095.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30337182 15/08/2025 202505 318.00 1008623 D & D Fascia & Window Sys ems Ltd TA Amazing Glazing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30337185 15/08/2025 202505 752.00 1008623 D & D Fascia & Window Sys ems Ltd TA Amazing Glazing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20011 Premises External Main enance 30337305 15/08/2025 202505 800.52 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1668 King George V Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30337 51 15/08/2025 202505 2 260.00 100159 P aydeck Uk Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1668 King George V Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30337 51 15/08/2025 202505 3 2 0.00 100159 P aydeck Uk Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30337513 15/08/2025 202505 760.65 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30337703 15/08/2025 202505 1 795.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1893 Grimsby Crematorium C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338289 15/08/2025 202505 6 766.57 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A27015 Refuse Colect on 30337660 18/08/2025 202505 789.3 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30337666 18/08/2025 202505 1 2 5.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0320 Immingham Cc Prem ses A27015 Refuse Colect on 30337668 18/08/2025 202505 2 .00 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A27015 Refuse Colect on 30337672 18/08/2025 202505 37.02 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A27015 Refuse Colect on 30337676 18/08/2025 202505 818.70 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 52 Doughty Depot Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30337713 18/08/2025 202505 1 7 0.00 100793 Mason Clark Associates

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303377 2 18/08/2025 202505 ,100.00 100278 Olsten Trout Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30337782 18/08/2025 202505 1,110.7 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30337819 19/08/2025 202505 680.00 1008623 D & D Fascia & Window Sys ems Ltd TA Amazing Glazing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033812 19/08/2025 202505 9 66 .13 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303383 2 19/08/2025 202505 630.2 100583 Ashcourt (Lincolnshire) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30338699 19/08/2025 202505 2 000.00 100922 WSP UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338871 19/08/2025 202505 11 000.00 1010023 Ha l Trees Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30338 68 20/08/2025 202505 16 70 .00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30338 70 20/08/2025 202505 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30338 70 20/08/2025 202505 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30338 85 20/08/2025 202505 22 000.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338611 20/08/2025 202505 6 833.50 100811 W R Cu lum Removals

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A21025 St eet L ghting - Energy Costs 2 13617 20/08/2025 202505 5 535.32 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30338327 21/08/2025 202505 270.00 1008623 D & D Fascia & Window Sys ems Ltd TA Amazing Glazing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30338330 21/08/2025 202505 690.00 1008623 D & D Fascia & Window Sys ems Ltd TA Amazing Glazing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338625 21/08/2025 202505 90.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A32005 Hire of Transport - Non S aff 30338695 21/08/2025 202505 368.00 100710 Button Plant & Construct on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3033880 21/08/2025 202505 27 983. 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338815 21/08/2025 202505 1 226.22 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1970 257 Anthony s Bank C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30339631 21/08/2025 202505 18 611.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0319 Reyno ds Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30339809 21/08/2025 202505 261.72 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30339811 21/08/2025 202505 1, 88. 8 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30339816 21/08/2025 202505 953.98 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30339819 21/08/2025 202505 1 7 3.38 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0320 Immingham Cc Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30339823 21/08/2025 202505 63 .27 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1120 W l iam Mo son Centre A20011 Premises External Main enance 30338801 22/08/2025 202505 711.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 52 Doughty Depot Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338802 22/08/2025 202505 1 583.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A2001 Facil t es Management - Reactive (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30338807 22/08/2025 202505 355.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth AD Infrastructure A19 9 AD Infrastructure A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30339367 22/08/2025 202505 2 750.00 101 317 Clark Drive Procurement Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth In Scope Contract A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30339698 22/08/2025 202505 26 . 2 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30339068 23/08/2025 202505 23 915.08 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1275 Phone And R de A57125 Bus Services 30339157 23/08/2025 202505 18 83 .19 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57125 Bus Services 30339168 23/08/2025 202505 1 852.20 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30339173 23/08/2025 202505 9 936.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 90 0 Promot ons 30339380 23/08/2025 202505 1 812. 9 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57125 Bus Services 3033938 23/08/2025 202505 18, 5 .08 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 90 0 Promot ons 30339388 23/08/2025 202505 13, 96.56 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1966 Queen Street Resource Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033887 2 /08/2025 202505 258.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30339155 2 /08/2025 202505 265.20 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1668 King George V Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033896 26/08/2025 202505 500.00 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338983 26/08/2025 202505 285.71 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30338991 26/08/2025 202505 3 300.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 30338992 26/08/2025 202505 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30338992 26/08/2025 202505 960.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30338992 26/08/2025 202505 960.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30338992 26/08/2025 202505 1 600.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30338992 26/08/2025 202505 1 920.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30339150 26/08/2025 202505 1 885.53 10132 7 Severn Trent Services Opera ions UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30339 07 27/08/2025 202505 1 3 0.1 1005667 Stannah Lift Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1 95 Municipal Off ces C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30339 99 27/08/2025 202505 2 810.00 100811 W R Cu lum Removals

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30339580 27/08/2025 202505 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30339580 27/08/2025 202505 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 3033958 27/08/2025 202505 1 5 0.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30339585 27/08/2025 202505 1 920.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 -1 395.17 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 -7 317.29 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 -7,188.68 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 -7,136.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 -7 056.9 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 -7 039.8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 -6 9 7.97 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 -6 782.62 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 -6 666.88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 -6, 7.05 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 -6, 2.26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 - 600.10 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 9 .37 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 871.68 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 853.95 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 836.03 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 826.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 826.52 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 7 2. 6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 717.39 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 671.22 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 660.13 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 6 1.80 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 6 0.75 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 6 0.0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 613.30 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 576.26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 563.17 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 561.58 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 552. 5 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 5 3.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 519.75 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 513. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 507.92 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 - 85.75 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 - 7 .60 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 - 72.13 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 - 56.01 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 - 53.86 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 - 36.67 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 - 32.76 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 - 27.91 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 - 17.92 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 - 15.33 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 - 1 .37 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 - 11.12 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 - 07.70 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 - 0 .75 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 - 02.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 389.01 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 370.09 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 369.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 367.76 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 36 .88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 360.96 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 359.50 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 359.1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 357.95 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 351.23 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 3 7.58 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 3 3.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 339.79 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 320.99 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 313.33 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 298.72 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 289. 2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 289. 2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 279.21 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 271.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 266.13 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 26 . 9 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 26 . 0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 257.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 258.72 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 26 . 9 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1010 Education Deve opment Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 265.79 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 266.13 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 271.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 279.33 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 280. 1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 289. 2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 289. 2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 313.33 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 321.0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 322.38 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1132 The Beacon A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 3 0.66 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 3 3.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A186 Osbourne Street A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 3 .2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0997 3 Town Ha l Square A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 3 6.19 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 3 7.58 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 357.95 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 359.1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 359.50 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 360.96 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 36 .88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 367.76 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 369.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 370.09 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 386.68 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 387. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 389.01 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1227 H/Way Drain Routine Wk Nonp in A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 00.08 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 00.30 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 0 .75 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 11.12 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 13.51 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 13.6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 13.65 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 .37 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 15.33 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 17.92 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 27.91 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0316 West Marsh Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 32.01 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 32.76 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 36.67 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 53.86 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0318 Broadway Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 73.65 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 7 .60 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 85.75 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 90.21 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 507.92 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 513. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A10 C eethorpes Library A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 537.82 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 5 3.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 552. 5 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 561.58 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 563.17 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 597.80 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 613.30 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 635.97 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 670.5 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 676.95 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A139 Pop ar Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 681.37 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 722.72 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 738.91 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 801.66 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 908.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 917.61 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 928.93 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1179 South Quay Ent. Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 935.29 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 9 2.57 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 9 7.89 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 977. 3 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 982.78 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 99 .68 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 018.88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 025.80 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 035.95 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1120 W l iam Mo son Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 0 2.63 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1,117. 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1,153.88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 205.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 222.86 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 223.70 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0979 Heritage Centre Bui ding A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 225.77 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 281.62 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 302.61 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 315.26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 3 6.28 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 3 7.79 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 377.58 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 5 6.21 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 562.88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 577.51 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 602.10 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 608.78 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 608.93 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 659.76 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 661.13 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 783.52 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 87 .86 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 2 018.37 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 2,131.0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 2,16 .00 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 2,170. 5 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A10 3 Grimsby Library A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 2 277. 1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 2, 05.37 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 2, 8 .29 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1191 C eethorpes Showground A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 2 709.50 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 2 871.70 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 3,105.35 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 , 88.76 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 6 388.02 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 2 316.87 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 52 Doughty Depot Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30339538 28/08/2025 202505 380.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 30339632 28/08/2025 202505 983.17 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A21010 Gas 30339632 28/08/2025 202505 5 1.38 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A61135 Direct Payments 30339632 28/08/2025 202505 259.68 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 30339635 28/08/2025 202505 1,189.8 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A61135 Direct Payments 30339635 28/08/2025 202505 259.68 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0319 Reyno ds Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30339775 28/08/2025 202505 665.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A21010 Gas 2 1 898 28/08/2025 202505 -1 668.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A21010 Gas 2 1 898 28/08/2025 202505 500.80 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A21010 Gas 2 1 898 28/08/2025 202505 270.32 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A121 Catch Faci ity A21010 Gas 2 1 898 28/08/2025 202505 293.57 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21010 Gas 2 1 898 28/08/2025 202505 296.00 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21010 Gas 2 1 898 28/08/2025 202505 503.38 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A21010 Gas 2 1 898 28/08/2025 202505 50 .61 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2 1 898 28/08/2025 202505 595.19 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21010 Gas 2 1 898 28/08/2025 202505 82 .29 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A21010 Gas 2 1 898 28/08/2025 202505 891. 3 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A21010 Gas 2 1 898 28/08/2025 202505 2 599.81 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0021 Real Time Info C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30339773 29/08/2025 202505 5 707.29 12 772 R2p Uk Sys ems L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1090 S dney Park A20011 Premises External Main enance 30339820 29/08/2025 202505 05.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1090 S dney Park A20011 Premises External Main enance 30339820 29/08/2025 202505 585.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1090 S dney Park A20011 Premises External Main enance 30339820 29/08/2025 202505 620.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3033870 0 /01/202 202505 636.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0196 Insurance Shared Serv ce A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30338062 31/12/202 202505 -11 225.00 1007285 Kennedys Law LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0196 Insurance Shared Serv ce A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30338062 31/12/202 202505 11 225.00 1007285 Kennedys Law LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30337373 17/03/2025 202505 550.00 139686 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30337805 17/03/2025 202505 375.00 1001398 St Aiden's PCC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0196 Insurance Shared Serv ce A 9025 General Insurance 30338717 20/03/2025 202505 590.00 12 689 We ghtmans Llp - Off ce Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30336666 01/07/2025 202505 916.00 1006 6 Medlaw LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0230 Reg strars A22005 Bui ding Rents 30335201 03/07/2025 202505 1 910.00 10160 Cleethorpes Char er Trustees

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30336157 16/07/2025 202505 539.00 1010879 Kingsway Hotel Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30335901 22/07/2025 202505 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30336885 22/07/2025 202505 588.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30336886 22/07/2025 202505 1 272.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A22005 Bui ding Rents 30337750 2 /07/2025 202505 12.50 1000112 Trin ty Methodist Church Immingham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30338122 28/07/2025 202505 57.23 1060 1 Hampshire F ag Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30336879 29/07/2025 202505 635.00 123960 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30336882 29/07/2025 202505 550.00 139686 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30338113 29/07/2025 202505 550.00 139686 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30338 80 29/07/2025 202505 25.00 139686 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3033869 29/07/2025 202505 1 725.00 1012131 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0177 Audit Shared Serv ce A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3033 038 31/07/2025 202505 3 787.00 1009199 Cyber Security Partners Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303351 01/08/2025 202505 568.95 1002028 Search Flow Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30338703 01/08/2025 202505 750.00 101 520  St Marys Fam ly Law Spec a is s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30336883 0 /08/2025 202505 56 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0230 Reg strars A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30335812 07/08/2025 202505 3 5.00 1008 15 Local Authority Reg strat on and Coroners Association

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30338 38 07/08/2025 202505 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 5015 Postages 30335871 08/08/2025 202505 379.09 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30338210 12/08/2025 202505 660.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30338215 12/08/2025 202505 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30338 31 12/08/2025 202505 83 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30337602 13/08/2025 202505 00.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30338935 1 /08/2025 202505 750.00 101 520 St Marys Family Law Special sts

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 3033775 15/08/2025 202505 1, 56.79 101211 Sheff e d Teaching Hosp ta s Nhsft

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30338712 18/08/2025 202505 17.50 1012133 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30338895 22/08/2025 202505 383.33 101 1 9 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 PMO Team Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth PMO Team A1928 TH Cleethorpes A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30318620 09/06/2025 202505 2 7 .17 1009138 Emik Ltd T/As All Occasions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 PMO Team Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth PMO Team A1928 TH Cleethorpes A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30339588 28/08/2025 202505 500.00 1010653 Stuart Wood

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30336888 01/0 /2025 202505 353.3 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30336888 01/0 /2025 202505 2 880.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30336888 01/0 /2025 202505 3,139.32 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 30336893 07/0 /2025 202505 3 8 5.30 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30336887 01/05/2025 202505 355.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30336887 01/05/2025 202505 2 6 5.51 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30336887 01/05/2025 202505 2 880.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30336878 01/06/2025 202505 355.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30336878 01/06/2025 202505 2,126.35 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30336878 01/06/2025 202505 2 880.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 3033688 01/07/2025 202505 355.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 3033688 01/07/2025 202505 2 27 .9 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 3033688 01/07/2025 202505 2 880.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 30336955 08/07/2025 202505 559.59 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 30336955 08/07/2025 202505 32 .87 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 30336955 08/07/2025 202505 3, 2 .86 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 30336955 08/07/2025 202505 3 959.08 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Digi al P at orm Y1907 D g tal P a form C01011 External Professional Fees 30339668 10/07/2025 202505 5, 00.00 10073 6 Causeway Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30332391 17/07/2025 202505 7 5 3.20 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A1532 CT & Dig tal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30337233 22/07/2025 202505 25 000.00 1013677 Evoke Tech Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30338068 22/07/2025 202505 3 9.20 100753 Phoenix Software L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30337375 2 /07/2025 202505 1 337.9 1005627 Sa esforce UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A61167 Mobi e Phones 30336051 26/07/2025 202505 1, 91.35 10132 Voda one Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30338896 28/07/2025 202505 31 . 0 1 2370 Va tech Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336168 30/07/2025 202505 300.00 100296 Urban Juice Crea ive Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30337937 30/07/2025 202505 10 788.00 1003275 Quest onPro UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338097 30/07/2025 202505 15 990.97 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30333976 31/07/2025 202505 3 706.97 1 605 Esri (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0070 Stock Mater a s 3033 13 31/07/2025 202505 519.20 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 1 31/07/2025 202505 72 .36 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3033 201 31/07/2025 202505 556.25 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 985 31/07/2025 202505 687.50 102616 Calm At ire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A58015 Other Agencies/Contracto s 30335220 31/07/2025 202505 983.80 100952 G s Cash Solu ions (Uk) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0090 Equipment Hire 30336552 31/07/2025 202505 ,157.76 1006 35 Arena Group Ltd:

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30336880 31/07/2025 202505 -10,186.12 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30337523 31/07/2025 202505 1 ,161.00 1009817 LocalGov Improve L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 3033 1 2 01/08/2025 202505 2 05 .93 101 297 MTI Techno ogy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 3033 1 2 01/08/2025 202505 563.80 101 297 MTI Techno ogy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 3033 275 01/08/2025 202505 1 680.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30337236 01/08/2025 202505 355.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30337236 01/08/2025 202505 2 880.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 2020 Medical Suppl es 30335683 07/08/2025 202505 385.00 105269 Physio-Works

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30335811 07/08/2025 202505 880.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30335818 07/08/2025 202505 2 370.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0090 Equipment Hire 30336 33 07/08/2025 202505 788.00 1006 35 Arena Group Ltd:

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336375 08/08/2025 202505 55.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 3033915 08/08/2025 202505 370.67 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 3033915 08/08/2025 202505 5 0.89 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 3033915 08/08/2025 202505 3, 2 .86 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 30339 18 08/08/2025 202505 5 00 . 9 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 3010 Printing 30338710 1 /08/2025 202505 96 .05 100953 Xerox (Uk) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Strategy, Po icy & Performance A1865 Insights A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3033885 1 /08/2025 202505 379.50 101 595 Mr Paul David Cook TA Cooky Cooks

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30338290 19/08/2025 202505 1 323.00 100689 Free ance Offset Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303382 3 20/08/2025 202505 0.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303382 3 20/08/2025 202505 7.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303382 3 20/08/2025 202505 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303382 3 20/08/2025 202505 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303382 3 20/08/2025 202505 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30339172 20/08/2025 202505 303. 2 100753 Phoenix Software L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0090 Equipment Hire 30339 3 20/08/2025 202505 1 825.96 100572 Xerox Finance

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 30338890 21/08/2025 202505 1,171.30 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30339162 26/08/2025 202505 36 .80 1 2370 Va tech Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30339509 26/08/2025 202505 1,118.38 1 2186 A lied Pub icity Services (Manchester Ltd)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30339327 27/08/2025 202505 715.92 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30339521 27/08/2025 202505 613.33 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources SH IP Pioneer Business Park A1823 SH IP Ecolog cal Mi igat on A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 20,150.15 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30339 9 28/08/2025 202505 353.50 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30339 9 28/08/2025 202505 1 037.50 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30320987 17/03/2025 202505 1 600.00 101275 So idar tech CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A22010 Hire of Rooms 30338098 31/05/2025 202505 508.00 12 071 Focus Independent Adu t Social Work Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30320991 16/06/2025 202505 1 600.00 101275 So idar tech CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22010 Hire of Rooms 3033916 01/07/2025 202505 1 0 1.00 102869 Foresight Nel L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 30339567 15/07/2025 202505 362.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 30339620 15/07/2025 202505 5 1.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 30339565 16/07/2025 202505 55 .17 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 30339566 16/07/2025 202505 5 1.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3033956 18/07/2025 202505 387.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 30339619 18/07/2025 202505 537.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 30339 19 21/07/2025 202505 329.17 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 3033 8 8 28/07/2025 202505 921.52 107570 Scartho Med cal Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A22010 Hire of Rooms 30337153 29/07/2025 202505 1 000.00 1005 0 Enro led Freemen of Grimsby

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 829 31/07/2025 202505 2 250.00 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3033 833 31/07/2025 202505 151 366.66 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A183 Drug Treatment Harm & Crime Redu A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 901 31/07/2025 202505 19 278.50 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30336 37 31/07/2025 202505 505.00 1006 9 Wood ie d Medical Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30336853 31/07/2025 202505 325.80 1 8993 Clear Vo ce Interpre ing Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0926 Public Hea th Council Programme A 065 Consu tancy Services 30335 16 01/08/2025 202505 3, 12.33 101 072 Lindsay Hudson

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 3033939 01/08/2025 202505 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 15 0 /08/2025 202505 1, 00.00 1006 9 Wood ie d Medical Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3033 561 0 /08/2025 202505 10 000.00 1003832 Post O fice Ltd - Payout

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 586 0 /08/2025 202505 1 580.00 13 692 Green ands Surgery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 607 0 /08/2025 202505 780.00 105319 Clee Med cal Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 916 05/08/2025 202505 620.00 1006283 Healing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335217 05/08/2025 202505 1,100.00 10 350 Pelham Medical Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336092 06/08/2025 202505 5 0.00 1006 8 SLC Med cal Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30336 6 07/08/2025 202505 25.00 10 350 Pelham Medical Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336551 07/08/2025 202505 320.00 1287 8 Care Plus Group Primary Care L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A 2020 Medical Suppl es 30337508 07/08/2025 202505 8 36 . 0 1005216 Sigma Pharmaceutica s PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30336 25 08/08/2025 202505 1, 7.00 107570 Scartho Med cal Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303367 2 12/08/2025 202505 66 92 .67 12 099 Lincs Community Hea th Serv ces Nhst

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303367 6 12/08/2025 202505 66 92 .67 12 099 Lincs Community Hea th Serv ces Nhst

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 30339618 12/08/2025 202505 266.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 30339561 13/08/2025 202505 270.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A22005 Bui ding Rents 3033806 19/08/2025 202505 359.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30338302 19/08/2025 202505 09.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A22005 Bui ding Rents 30339368 27/08/2025 202505 2 880.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033953 28/08/2025 202505 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A 6050 Conference Expenses 30336550 1 /07/2025 202505 5,1 5.00 1007180 David Mandel & Assoc a es L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A 6050 Conference Expenses 303351 2 16/07/2025 202505 1 715.00 1007180 David Mandel & Assoc a es L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A 6050 Conference Expenses 30335500 0 /08/2025 202505 3, 30.00 1007180 David Mandel & Assoc a es L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30336733 12/08/2025 202505 03. 0 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 3033720 1 /08/2025 202505 366. 0 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338707 21/08/2025 202505 6,175.00 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338707 21/08/2025 202505 573.3 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 303390 26/08/2025 202505 353.90 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A16020 Staff Professional Membership Fees 30339887 29/08/2025 202505 2 331.00 135605 Inst tute Of Health Visiting

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30305018 11/0 /2025 202505 15 067.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30305037 11/0 /2025 202505 3 226.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A93000 Fees & Cha ges 303369 8 23/0 /2025 202505 285.00 1 928 Por al P an Quest L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A0736 Le s Fac Contract Cl ent A 025 Legal Expenses 30339270 23/05/2025 202505 3 950.00 1013190 Trowers & Hamlins LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth P aying Pi ch Reprov s on Y1710 P ay Pitch Reprov C ee Fields C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30322282 18/06/2025 202505 2, 95.00 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1630 Shiip Stal ingb Strat Emp Site C01011 External Professional Fees 30336257 26/06/2025 202505 285.9 111781 Browne Jacobson Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A 065 Consu tancy Services 30335 79 30/06/2025 202505 6 000.00 101 328 BNP Paribas Real Esta e Advisory and Property Management UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30337022 30/06/2025 202505 7 560.00 102 52 Springboard Research Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Tennis Court Refurbishment Y1905 Tenn s Court Refurbishment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303380 1 08/07/2025 202505 2 801.97 1007762 Fosse Contracts L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30330771 18/07/2025 202505 1 729.20 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 3033 89 23/07/2025 202505 733.20 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033 307 2 /07/2025 202505 15 536.62 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A93000 Fees & Cha ges 30339765 25/07/2025 202505 528.00 1 928 Por al P an Quest L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A93000 Fees & Cha ges 30339768 25/07/2025 202505 285.00 1 928 Por al P an Quest L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A93000 Fees & Cha ges 30339769 25/07/2025 202505 26 .00 1 928 Por al P an Quest L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3033 31 29/07/2025 202505 90 397.12 101313 Swashbuck e CL L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1630 Shiip Stal ingb Strat Emp Site C01011 External Professional Fees 3033632 29/07/2025 202505 258.50 111781 Browne Jacobson Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A27010 Contract Cleaning 3033 252 30/07/2025 202505 965.00 10075 9 Agnes C eaning

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 065 Consu tancy Services 30335607 30/07/2025 202505 1 500.00 137191 Ian Gird ey

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 065 Consu tancy Services 30335608 30/07/2025 202505 1,158.00 13 910 Sarah Rock

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30333920 31/07/2025 202505 1 381. 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30333920 31/07/2025 202505 2 762.88 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30333920 31/07/2025 202505 27 010.00 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1900 HMP Grant A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 30333977 31/07/2025 202505 295.00 101 025 Hu l Scrapstore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3033 191 31/07/2025 202505 2 6 0.00 1013661 C2C Consulting Engineers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20011 Premises External Main enance 3033 2 5 31/07/2025 202505 255.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3033 680 31/07/2025 202505 9 375.00 1008073 ST Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 3033 812 31/07/2025 202505 925.00 1013 2 ECS Consultan s Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Adu t Sk ls A0 23 Adult In o & Gu dance A22010 Hire of Rooms 3033 825 31/07/2025 202505 520.00 12 071 Focus Independent Adu t Social Work Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 3033 919 31/07/2025 202505 3 598.00 10073 Serv ces Des gn Assoc a es L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 30335186 31/07/2025 202505 12 500.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 303355 8 31/07/2025 202505 680.00 1000372 GBM Demoli ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30335688 31/07/2025 202505 16, 21.67 1000715 WT Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30336 3 31/07/2025 202505 1 957.72 1225 9 E-Fac or Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30336856 31/07/2025 202505 15 300.00 100 683 Freedom Fes ival Ar s Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30337073 31/07/2025 202505 1,186.17 1013866 First Response Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30337217 31/07/2025 202505 15 01 .09 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1932 P aying Pi ches A21005 E ectricity 30338765 31/07/2025 202505 662.8 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A0736 Le s Fac Contract Cl ent A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3033 193 01/08/2025 202505 31 01 .00 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3033 203 01/08/2025 202505 8 9 9.00 1010931 East Coast Pictures

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 3033 3 01/08/2025 202505 600.00 1225 9 E-Fac or Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A19 5 Freshney LUF A 90 5 Pub icity 3033 922 01/08/2025 202505 2 500.00 10029 3 Raw Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A 065 Consu tancy Services 30335 53 01/08/2025 202505 800.00 102 75 Landmark Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0707 Heritage Centre & Museum A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30337235 01/08/2025 202505 51 .82 100 119 Visi England Assessment Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 625 0 /08/2025 202505 9 992. 6 13 087 Our Big P cture Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Adu t Sk ls A0 23 Adult In o & Gu dance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30335692 0 /08/2025 202505 666.00 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30335609 06/08/2025 202505 3,198.00 10029 3 Raw Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335653 06/08/2025 202505 612.70 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30339033 06/08/2025 202505 5 .79 1007 08 Npower Commercial Gas Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30339037 06/08/2025 202505 529.59 1007 08 Npower Commercial Gas Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30339038 06/08/2025 202505 520.05 1007 08 Npower Commercial Gas Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30335597 07/08/2025 202505 300.00 101 395 P anning Jung e Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1956 Freshney P ace Le sure Scheme – Towns Fund C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30337215 07/08/2025 202505 681 739.7 101296 GMI Construct on Group Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30339036 07/08/2025 202505 501.78 1007 08 Npower Commercial Gas Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30335972 08/08/2025 202505 310.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Marke ing And Promot on A0737 Tourism Promotion - General A 90 0 Promot ons 3033607 08/08/2025 202505 7 0.00 1000938 Global Tourism Solutions (UK) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A 90 5 Pub icity 30336 3 10/08/2025 202505 255.00 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0710 Museum Shop A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30336093 11/08/2025 202505 258.2 10 830 Nautica ia

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303361 7 11/08/2025 202505 23 000.00 1000197 HCFCATCH Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth P aying Pi ch Reprov s on Y19 3 Hockey P tch Reprov Ormiston Mar time AcademC01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30336 20 12/08/2025 202505 81, 68.57 1013672 Ormis on Academies Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A1915 Heritage P ace A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336559 12/08/2025 202505 61.00 1010653 Stuart Wood

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A93000 Fees & Cha ges 3033976 12/08/2025 202505 290.00 1 928 Por al P an Quest L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A93000 Fees & Cha ges 30339766 12/08/2025 202505 516.00 1 928 Por al P an Quest L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A93000 Fees & Cha ges 30339767 12/08/2025 202505 290.00 1 928 Por al P an Quest L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Deal Investment Y1752 West Haven Maltings C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30337078 13/08/2025 202505 631 000.00 1006527 Grimsby Youth Zone

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1956 Freshney P ace Le sure Scheme – Towns Fund C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30337089 13/08/2025 202505 3 3.10 1012676 G-TECH Electr cal Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338803 13/08/2025 202505 372,1 7.85 1013350 Makers Construct on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – Wayfinding Y19 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – Wayfinding C01011 External Professional Fees 30338073 1 /08/2025 202505 1 000.00 1003382 Hemingway Des gn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3033737 15/08/2025 202505 675.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30337520 15/08/2025 202505 1 600.00 1000715 WT Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Heritage Action Zone Y1955 PSiCA 2 C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30337752 18/08/2025 202505 3 720.00 101 20 Sharpfish Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30338012 18/08/2025 202505 2 000.00 1003691 Abb e Jennings Photography

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30338076 18/08/2025 202505 535.30 1013635 Core Centre of Pe forming Arts Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30338286 20/08/2025 202505 2, 50.00 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30338511 20/08/2025 202505 786.50 10029 3 Raw Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1956 Freshney P ace Le sure Scheme – Towns Fund C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338855 20/08/2025 202505 570.00 138392 Cadent Gas Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A20011 Premises External Main enance 30338 69 21/08/2025 202505 275.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30338623 21/08/2025 202505 36.12 1013613 David Harries

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1631 Shiip Strategic Mi igat on C01011 External Professional Fees 303388 1 22/08/2025 202505 1 3 2.00 1001106 Rotorflush Fi ters Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A20011 Premises External Main enance 30338885 2 /08/2025 202505 818.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30339277 27/08/2025 202505 1 252.56 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30339277 27/08/2025 202505 6,112.50 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30339277 27/08/2025 202505 8, 53.96 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1973 P anning (Post Equans) A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30339391 27/08/2025 202505 66.92 1098 8 Idox Software Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1679 King George V Stadium A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 660.89 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1, 2.09 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 1 63 .82 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 01 . 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 6 023.20 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 6 386.76 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 9 592.60 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 1 731 27/08/2025 202505 15 818.3 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1630 Shiip Stal ingb Strat Emp Site C01011 External Professional Fees 30339781 28/08/2025 202505 31.00 111781 Browne Jacobson Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 1 8 3 28/08/2025 202505 306.35 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 1 8 3 28/08/2025 202505 97 .35 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 1 8 3 28/08/2025 202505 983.67 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 1 8 3 28/08/2025 202505 2 202.78 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 1 8 3 28/08/2025 202505 3, 37.7 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 1 8 3 28/08/2025 202505 5 656.85 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A21010 Gas 2 1 898 28/08/2025 202505 679. 9 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2 1 898 28/08/2025 202505 1 568.59 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21010 Gas 2 1 898 28/08/2025 202505 3 38 .68 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A21010 Gas 2 1 898 28/08/2025 202505 8, 13.15 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30338818 31/08/2025 202505 15, 36.00 1003166 B ack Cat Bu lding Consultancy Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regulatory Services Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Resident al Homes or Chi dren in Care Y1952 Res dent al Homes for Chi dren in Care C01011 External Professional Fees 30335977 08/08/2025 202505 325.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Regulatory Services Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Resident al Homes or Chi dren in Care Y1952 Res dent al Homes for Chi dren in Care C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30337 56 15/08/2025 202505 8 . 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338702 10/12/2022 202505 2 000.00 100 5 KLR Social Work Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1886 Family Hub Access A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30337161 2 /07/2025 202505 67 .99 101237 Findel Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1936 Remand Grant A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 5 8 29/07/2025 202505 29 0 0.00 13 915 HM Prison And Probation Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1936 Remand Grant A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 551 29/07/2025 202505 11 616.00 13 915 HM Prison And Probation Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A61135 Direct Payments 3033 693 29/07/2025 202505 311.16 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 01 30/07/2025 202505 ,166.57 128712 Nyas



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 358 31/07/2025 202505 300.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 359 31/07/2025 202505 00.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 590 31/07/2025 202505 300.00 1000552 Healing Hands Play Therapy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 09369 31/07/2025 202505 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 09370 31/07/2025 202505 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 09372 31/07/2025 202505 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 09375 31/07/2025 202505 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 09375 31/07/2025 202505 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 09375 31/07/2025 202505 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 09375 31/07/2025 202505 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 09375 31/07/2025 202505 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 09375 31/07/2025 202505 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335787 01/08/2025 202505 1 271.00 1013872 Rexshi Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30336621 01/08/2025 202505 375.00 12502 Speechlinc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 509 0 /08/2025 202505 288.00 105925 The Rowan Organisat on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30339176 0 /08/2025 202505 1 800.00 101 586 Hodgson’s Consu ting Serv ces Ltd TA Silver Bu let Business Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 3033 669 05/08/2025 202505 336.30 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A61156 Sect on 17 3033 669 05/08/2025 202505 252.99 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335979 05/08/2025 202505 1,1 1.00 1 0 35 Time To Listen Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335717 06/08/2025 202505 833.83 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A61156 Sect on 17 30336 06 07/08/2025 202505 37 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 10992 07/08/2025 202505 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 10993 07/08/2025 202505 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 10995 07/08/2025 202505 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 10996 07/08/2025 202505 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 10996 07/08/2025 202505 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 10996 07/08/2025 202505 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 10996 07/08/2025 202505 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 10996 07/08/2025 202505 318.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 10996 07/08/2025 202505 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 10996 07/08/2025 202505 6 8.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 10996 07/08/2025 202505 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3033651 11/08/2025 202505 1 517.50 1007266 Appropr ate Adu ts UK Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1888 Parenting Support A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30336855 11/08/2025 202505 10 97 .00 1012963 Jaerae Lim ted t a Am ty

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 030 Prov s ons 3033721 11/08/2025 202505 263.2 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 3033721 11/08/2025 202505 32.63 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30336555 12/08/2025 202505 7 500.00 138122 Sa e Fami ies For Ch ldren

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30336555 12/08/2025 202505 31 200.00 138122 Sa e Fami ies For Ch ldren

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A61156 Sect on 17 30336759 12/08/2025 202505 21.33 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1886 Family Hub Access A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30337198 13/08/2025 202505 79.22 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A61135 Direct Payments 3033728 13/08/2025 202505 1 585.65 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30337698 1 /08/2025 202505 372.50 101537 Parkway Enter ainment Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 12177 1 /08/2025 202505 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 12178 1 /08/2025 202505 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 12180 1 /08/2025 202505 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 1218 1 /08/2025 202505 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 1218 1 /08/2025 202505 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 1218 1 /08/2025 202505 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 1218 1 /08/2025 202505 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 1218 1 /08/2025 202505 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 1218 1 /08/2025 202505 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1886 Family Hub Access A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30338319 20/08/2025 202505 98.86 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338355 20/08/2025 202505 1 060.20 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A33010 Pub ic Transport - Staff 30338760 21/08/2025 202505 371.87 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1936 Remand Grant A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30339701 21/08/2025 202505 30 008.00 13 915 HM Prison And Probation Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 1371 21/08/2025 202505 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 13715 21/08/2025 202505 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 13717 21/08/2025 202505 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 13718 21/08/2025 202505 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 13718 21/08/2025 202505 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 13718 21/08/2025 202505 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 13718 21/08/2025 202505 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 13718 21/08/2025 202505 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 13718 21/08/2025 202505 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1893 Publishing Start for L fe A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30338835 22/08/2025 202505 2,100.00 102576 Tesco Stores Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61156 Sect on 17 30339830 22/08/2025 202505 3 0.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 3033903 26/08/2025 202505 389. 5 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A61156 Sect on 17 3033903 26/08/2025 202505 88.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH 

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30339822 30/08/2025 202505 ,166.57 128712 Nyas

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A 0090 Equipment Hire 30337257 05/02/2025 202505 2 019.00 12 10 Lincs Radio Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30336010 31/07/2025 202505 068.00 1 8965 Lincolnshire Professional Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30337936 31/07/2025 202505 -3 680.00 1 8751 Wireless Cctv L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 90 01/08/2025 202505 3 780.00 1011913 Waste Investiga ions Support & Enforcement L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30336963 13/08/2025 202505 2 000.00 1 3803 Fus on Boxing - Fusion Hea th & We lbeing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1971 CCTV Control Post Equans) A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 3033951 18/08/2025 202505 1 393.22 10097 Bri ish Te ecommunica ions P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1971 CCTV Control Post Equans) A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 30337997 19/08/2025 202505 38 686.55 1001361 Verac ty Solut ons Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1971 CCTV Control Post Equans) A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30338029 19/08/2025 202505 285.00 101 378 A tron Commun cations Equipment L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30339385 27/08/2025 202505 1 500.00 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30339385 27/08/2025 202505 000.00 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30339387 27/08/2025 202505 2 000.00 1006030 Cleethorpes Community Spor s & Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335808 30/0 /2025 202505 905.88 1 5106 AK Payro l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335822 30/0 /2025 202505 3 257.63 1 5112 AK Payro l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033980 30/0 /2025 202505 3 257.63 1 5112 AK Payro l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033981 30/0 /2025 202505 905.88 1 5106 AK Payro l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30337389 25/06/2025 202505 572.53 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1916 CYP Mental Hea th Commiss oning A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303390 5 31/07/2025 202505 500.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30335810 05/08/2025 202505 5 7 0.62 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30335809 06/08/2025 202505 388.95 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30336962 13/08/2025 202505 5 .53 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30339329 20/08/2025 202505 388.95 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 5 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30339326 27/08/2025 202505 552.53 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 103 31/10/202 202506 1 050.00 135 87 Chrysa is Assoc ates Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 079 27/01/2025 202506 1 200.00 135 87 Chrysa is Assoc ates Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 0089 18/03/2025 202506 1,175.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 1257 31/03/2025 202506 68.25 135 87 Chrysa is Assoc ates Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 087 30/0 /2025 202506 300.00 135 87 Chrysa is Assoc ates Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 08 31/05/2025 202506 1 200.00 135 87 Chrysa is Assoc ates Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 50 6 31/05/2025 202506 3 898.7 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1713 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 00 5 Furn ture 30339878 09/06/2025 202506 1 029.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303339 0 25/06/2025 202506 5 8.2 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 1050 30/06/2025 202506 300.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2060 30/06/2025 202506 5 098.20 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5031 30/06/2025 202506 3 773.10 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5258 30/06/2025 202506 5 003. 0 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2061 01/07/2025 202506 867.93 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7751 01/07/2025 202506 6, 79.00 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7625 1 /07/2025 202506 , 19.67 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 PETTY CASH A 030 Prov s ons 303 7383 16/07/2025 202506 0. 6 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 PETTY CASH A 9106 Ho idays - Service Users 303 7383 16/07/2025 202506 702.56 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30336957 31/07/2025 202506 37 620.67 1011001 Resto ative Soc al Care Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 2006 31/07/2025 202506 500.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2252 31/07/2025 202506 719.82 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6902 31/07/2025 202506 8 807.28 1013090 Within Reach Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7886 31/07/2025 202506 3, 72.00 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1 3 01/08/2025 202506 5 535.67 1013087 Pi g ims Corner Fostering Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 769 01/08/2025 202506 6, 79.00 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8029 01/08/2025 202506 3 769.91 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8030 01/08/2025 202506 3 968.00 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 80 01/08/2025 202506 3 802.15 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 3606 02/08/2025 202506 653.90 101 681 My Le tings Group L d TA My Short Lets

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 0637 08/08/2025 202506 - 5 26 .12 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0500 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 037 Inspect on Fees 303 1212 11/08/2025 202506 , 92.00 101836 Ofs ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1713 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 00 5 Furn ture 30339881 13/08/2025 202506 935.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 20 2 13/08/2025 202506 2,12 . 3 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2053 13/08/2025 202506 2,12 . 3 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2065 13/08/2025 202506 1 996.09 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1 67 15/08/2025 202506 917.55 10101 Affin ty Ch ldrens Care L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1 23 18/08/2025 202506 79 71 .02 1008596 F ourish Chi d en's Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 6 59 20/08/2025 202506 360.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1 36 22/08/2025 202506 5 637.60 10101 Affin ty Ch ldrens Care L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338930 26/08/2025 202506 23,186.85 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033893 26/08/2025 202506 23,186.85 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Shortbreaks A0 97 Shortbreak Support A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30339502 26/08/2025 202506 2 955.00 1002339 NHS Humber and North Yorkshire ICB

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 207 26/08/2025 202506 9 .50 100 823 Cornerstone (North East) Adopt on and Fostering Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 208 26/08/2025 202506 9 .50 100 823 Cornerstone (North East) Adopt on and Fostering Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6139 26/08/2025 202506 23,186.85 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1336 27/08/2025 202506 ,170.7 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 13 3 27/08/2025 202506 087.33 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 1995 28/08/2025 202506 600.00 101 255 Lee Turkington TA Lee s Handyman Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1536 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1536 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1536 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15370 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15370 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15372 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15372 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15372 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1537 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1537 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1537 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15376 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15378 28/08/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15378 28/08/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15378 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15378 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15378 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15379 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15379 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15381 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 15382 28/08/2025 202506 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 15382 28/08/2025 202506 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15383 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15383 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1538 28/08/2025 202506 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1538 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15385 28/08/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15385 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15385 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15386 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15386 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15387 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 30 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 30 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 77 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 15 91 28/08/2025 202506 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 15 91 28/08/2025 202506 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 92 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 92 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 93 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 93 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 9 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 9 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 9 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 95 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 95 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 96 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 96 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 96 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 96 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 97 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 97 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 98 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 98 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 98 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15 98 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15503 28/08/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15503 28/08/2025 202506 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1550 28/08/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1550 28/08/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15505 28/08/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15505 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15506 28/08/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15506 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 15506 28/08/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15509 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15510 28/08/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15510 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15510 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15510 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15511 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15511 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15511 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15512 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15516 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15518 28/08/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15518 28/08/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15518 28/08/2025 202506 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15518 28/08/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15518 28/08/2025 202506 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15522 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15522 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15523 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15523 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15523 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1552 28/08/2025 202506 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1552 28/08/2025 202506 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1552 28/08/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15525 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15525 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15525 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 15525 28/08/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15526 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15526 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15526 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15528 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15528 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15529 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15530 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15530 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15531 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15531 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15531 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15532 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15532 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15532 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15533 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15533 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 15533 28/08/2025 202506 352.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 15533 28/08/2025 202506 352.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15535 28/08/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15535 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 15536 28/08/2025 202506 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15537 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15539 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15539 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 155 0 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 155 0 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 155 0 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 155 0 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 155 1 28/08/2025 202506 313.71 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 155 1 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 155 3 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 155 28/08/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 155 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 155 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 155 28/08/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 155 5 28/08/2025 202506 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 155 5 28/08/2025 202506 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 155 7 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 155 8 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15553 28/08/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15558 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15558 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15558 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 15569 28/08/2025 202506 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15588 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15616 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15616 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15633 28/08/2025 202506 1 0 2.71 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15638 28/08/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15638 28/08/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 156 3 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 156 3 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 156 6 28/08/2025 202506 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 156 6 28/08/2025 202506 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 156 9 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 15651 28/08/2025 202506 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15659 28/08/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1567 28/08/2025 202506 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1567 28/08/2025 202506 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1569 28/08/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15695 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 15696 28/08/2025 202506 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 15696 28/08/2025 202506 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 15700 28/08/2025 202506 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 15723 28/08/2025 202506 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 15723 28/08/2025 202506 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 15725 28/08/2025 202506 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15730 28/08/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15730 28/08/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15735 28/08/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15735 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 15736 28/08/2025 202506 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15737 28/08/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 157 2 28/08/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 157 6 28/08/2025 202506 27 .29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 157 6 28/08/2025 202506 27 .29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 157 8 28/08/2025 202506 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 15750 28/08/2025 202506 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 15756 28/08/2025 202506 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1576 28/08/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15765 28/08/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 15776 28/08/2025 202506 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15777 28/08/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30339970 29/08/2025 202506 20 373.69 1 6328 Hexagon Care Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1027 29/08/2025 202506 6 620.70 1013089 Inicio Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1609 29/08/2025 202506 2 751.89 122809 Barna dos

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 818 29/08/2025 202506 1,178.50 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 819 29/08/2025 202506 862.20 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 820 29/08/2025 202506 935.15 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 82 29/08/2025 202506 1,170.36 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 825 29/08/2025 202506 1, 32. 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 826 29/08/2025 202506 1 306.86 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 828 29/08/2025 202506 1 297.19 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 829 29/08/2025 202506 1,178.32 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 830 29/08/2025 202506 1 211.02 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 831 29/08/2025 202506 1,170.36 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 832 29/08/2025 202506 333.57 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 883 29/08/2025 202506 09.98 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 887 29/08/2025 202506 912.81 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 889 29/08/2025 202506 792.62 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 891 29/08/2025 202506 968.12 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 892 29/08/2025 202506 799.98 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 893 29/08/2025 202506 968.12 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 895 29/08/2025 202506 950. 9 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 896 29/08/2025 202506 1 39 .79 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 899 29/08/2025 202506 1 386.83 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 900 29/08/2025 202506 950. 9 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 902 29/08/2025 202506 819.75 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 908 29/08/2025 202506 8 6.86 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 910 29/08/2025 202506 792.62 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 911 29/08/2025 202506 1 386.83 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 916 29/08/2025 202506 567.73 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 917 29/08/2025 202506 8 6.86 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 919 29/08/2025 202506 1 332.80 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 920 29/08/2025 202506 1 39 .79 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 921 29/08/2025 202506 1 2 .89 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 923 29/08/2025 202506 777.8 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 5311 29/08/2025 202506 8 6.86 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s Stra egy and Vision A1963 Chi dren s Social Care Prevent on Grant A16025 Recruitment Expenses 303 6071 29/08/2025 202506 1 950.00 1006061 Spacehouse Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 090 30/08/2025 202506 550.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A320 0 Childrens Social Care Transport 303399 31/08/2025 202506 960.00 100557 Ready Rent A Car

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1021 31/08/2025 202506 80 551.28 1013090 Within Reach Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1 5 31/08/2025 202506 5 336.03 10003 6 Brighter Futures Foster Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1 60 31/08/2025 202506 3 907.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1 62 31/08/2025 202506 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1538 31/08/2025 202506 5,170.18 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1539 31/08/2025 202506 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 15 8 31/08/2025 202506 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1590 31/08/2025 202506 ,113.08 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1595 31/08/2025 202506 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1598 31/08/2025 202506 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1599 31/08/2025 202506 5 806.92 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1600 31/08/2025 202506 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1601 31/08/2025 202506 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1602 31/08/2025 202506 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 160 31/08/2025 202506 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1605 31/08/2025 202506 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1606 31/08/2025 202506 ,113.08 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 203 31/08/2025 202506 5 318.05 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2036 31/08/2025 202506 5 353.92 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 20 3 31/08/2025 202506 5 268.1 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 20 5 31/08/2025 202506 1 ,185.16 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 20 7 31/08/2025 202506 3,165.10 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2050 31/08/2025 202506 3 72 .03 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2052 31/08/2025 202506 3 611.81 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 205 31/08/2025 202506 3 955.29 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2055 31/08/2025 202506 3 909.72 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2056 31/08/2025 202506 5 353.92 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2057 31/08/2025 202506 3, 66. 2 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2058 31/08/2025 202506 26 220.51 10090 1 Esland North Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2062 31/08/2025 202506 3, 66. 2 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 206 31/08/2025 202506 6 5 9.68 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2657 31/08/2025 202506 3 79 .09 1006289 Ross e Young Peoples Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2666 31/08/2025 202506 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5131 31/08/2025 202506 3 782.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5136 31/08/2025 202506 3 782.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 51 5 31/08/2025 202506 3 689.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 515 31/08/2025 202506 3 689.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5157 31/08/2025 202506 3 782.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5163 31/08/2025 202506 3 689.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 73 9 31/08/2025 202506 39 857.01 1011001 Resto ative Soc al Care Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7355 31/08/2025 202506 261.26 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7356 31/08/2025 202506 3 898.87 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7611 31/08/2025 202506 3 631.3 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7613 31/08/2025 202506 6 267.58 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7615 31/08/2025 202506 3, 72.00 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7688 31/08/2025 202506 3 898.87 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 0666 01/09/2025 202506 6 5 8. 0 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1072 01/09/2025 202506 12,173.87 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 11 8 01/09/2025 202506 801.99 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1338 01/09/2025 202506 6 713.98 1006055 Star Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1350 01/09/2025 202506 016.36 1006055 Star Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1 15 01/09/2025 202506 ,111.80 1007260 Caps one Foster Care L d (North)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1 20 01/09/2025 202506 22 500.00 1000 9 New Hor zons - (Stockport) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1 32 01/09/2025 202506 ,111.80 1007260 Caps one Foster Care L d (North)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1 57 01/09/2025 202506 207.1 1008629 Connect Fostering Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2632 01/09/2025 202506 3 825.00 1 9357 Bridging Gaps Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5032 01/09/2025 202506 25, 88.50 101 Fast Supporting Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 73 1 01/09/2025 202506 25 800.00 1001521 Shore care Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7357 01/09/2025 202506 25 800.00 1001521 Shore care Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7366 01/09/2025 202506 53 8 6.00 10115 9 Ki e Chi dren s Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7372 01/09/2025 202506 27 857.10 100213 Your Chapter Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 750 01/09/2025 202506 0 507.50 10101 Affin ty Ch ldrens Care L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7609 01/09/2025 202506 5,1 2.90 10005 0 Chrysa is Consortium Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7686 01/09/2025 202506 098.51 1 5652 Paralel Parents

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7691 01/09/2025 202506 7 617.63 1 5652 Paralel Parents

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7833 01/09/2025 202506 6,166.52 1 5652 Paralel Parents

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7852 01/09/2025 202506 22 526.10 1006597 Wood ands Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 2583 02/09/2025 202506 250.50 100513 Banaman

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s Stra egy and Vision A1963 Chi dren s Social Care Prevent on Grant A16025 Recruitment Expenses 303 607 02/09/2025 202506 6 000.00 10 12 Hemming Group Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 0798 03/09/2025 202506 2 622.86 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 0827 03/09/2025 202506 2 622.86 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 PETTY CASH A 030 Prov s ons 303 101 03/09/2025 202506 315.1 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1991 03/09/2025 202506 -23,186.85 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1993 03/09/2025 202506 -23,186.85 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2008 03/09/2025 202506 -23,186.85 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2010 03/09/2025 202506 -23,186.85 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0500 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A28505 Other Premises Costs 303 6731 03/09/2025 202506 1 613.33 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17001 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17001 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17001 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17007 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17007 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17009 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17009 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17009 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17011 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17013 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17015 0 /09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17015 0 /09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17015 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17015 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17015 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17016 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17016 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17018 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 17019 0 /09/2025 202506 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 17019 0 /09/2025 202506 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17020 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17020 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17021 0 /09/2025 202506 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17021 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17022 0 /09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17022 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17022 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17023 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17023 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1702 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17067 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17067 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 17086 0 /09/2025 202506 35.69 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1711 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 17128 0 /09/2025 202506 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 17128 0 /09/2025 202506 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17129 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17129 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17130 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17130 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17131 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17131 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17131 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17132 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17132 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17133 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17133 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17133 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17133 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1713 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1713 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17135 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17135 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17135 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17135 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 0 0 /09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 0 0 /09/2025 202506 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 1 0 /09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 1 0 /09/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 2 0 /09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 2 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 3 0 /09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 3 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 6 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 7 0 /09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 7 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 7 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 7 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 8 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 8 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 8 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 171 9 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17153 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17155 0 /09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17155 0 /09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17155 0 /09/2025 202506 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17155 0 /09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17155 0 /09/2025 202506 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17159 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17159 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17160 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17160 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17160 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 17160 0 /09/2025 202506 263.9 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17161 0 /09/2025 202506 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17161 0 /09/2025 202506 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17161 0 /09/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17162 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17162 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17162 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17163 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17163 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17163 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17165 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17165 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17166 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17167 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17167 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17168 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17168 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17168 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17169 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17169 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17169 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17170 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17170 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17172 0 /09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17172 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 17173 0 /09/2025 202506 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1717 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17176 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17176 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17177 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17177 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17179 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17179 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17180 0 /09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17180 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17180 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17180 0 /09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 17181 0 /09/2025 202506 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 17181 0 /09/2025 202506 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17183 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1718 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17189 0 /09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1719 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1719 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1719 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 17206 0 /09/2025 202506 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17225 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17253 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17276 0 /09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17276 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17281 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17281 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 1728 0 /09/2025 202506 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 1728 0 /09/2025 202506 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17287 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 17289 0 /09/2025 202506 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17296 0 /09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17310 0 /09/2025 202506 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17310 0 /09/2025 202506 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17329 0 /09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17330 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17330 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 17331 0 /09/2025 202506 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 17331 0 /09/2025 202506 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 17335 0 /09/2025 202506 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 17358 0 /09/2025 202506 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 17358 0 /09/2025 202506 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17366 0 /09/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17366 0 /09/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17371 0 /09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17371 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 17372 0 /09/2025 202506 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17373 0 /09/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17378 0 /09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17382 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17382 0 /09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 1738 0 /09/2025 202506 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 17386 0 /09/2025 202506 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 17391 0 /09/2025 202506 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17 00 0 /09/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17 01 0 /09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 17 12 0 /09/2025 202506 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17 13 0 /09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 PETTY CASH A 030 Prov s ons 303 16 8 05/09/2025 202506 1 978.55 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1718 S aying Close Project A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 7693 05/09/2025 202506 1,100.00 1006007 Crisp and Crane Consu tancy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 3869 08/09/2025 202506 50.00 101 358 Paul Scott Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0500 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 3869 08/09/2025 202506 50.00 101 358 Paul Scott Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 3869 08/09/2025 202506 50.00 101 358 Paul Scott Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1757 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 3869 08/09/2025 202506 50.00 101 358 Paul Scott Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s Stra egy and Vision A1963 Chi dren s Social Care Prevent on Grant A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 2 00 09/09/2025 202506 2 250.00 101 036 He en Davis Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18282 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18282 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18282 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18288 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18288 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18290 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18290 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18290 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18292 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18292 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18292 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1829 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18296 11/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18296 11/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18296 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18296 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18296 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18297 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18297 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18299 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 18300 11/09/2025 202506 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 18300 11/09/2025 202506 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18301 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18301 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18302 11/09/2025 202506 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18302 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18303 11/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18303 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18303 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1830 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 1830 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18305 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 183 8 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 183 8 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18395 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 18 09 11/09/2025 202506 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 18 09 11/09/2025 202506 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 10 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 10 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 10 11/09/2025 202506 7 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 11 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 11 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 12 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 12 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 12 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 13 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 13 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 1 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 1 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 1 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 1 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 15 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 15 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 16 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 16 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 16 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 16 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 21 11/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 21 11/09/2025 202506 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 22 11/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 22 11/09/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 23 11/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 23 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 2 11/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 2 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 27 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 28 11/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 28 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 28 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 28 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 29 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 29 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 29 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 30 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 3 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 36 11/09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 36 11/09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 36 11/09/2025 202506 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 36 11/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 36 11/09/2025 202506 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 0 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 0 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 1 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 1 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 1 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 2 11/09/2025 202506 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 2 11/09/2025 202506 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 2 11/09/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 3 11/09/2025 202506 - 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 3 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 3 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 11/09/2025 202506 329.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 5 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 5 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 6 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 7 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 7 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 8 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 8 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 8 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 9 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 9 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 9 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 50 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 50 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 52 11/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 52 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 18 53 11/09/2025 202506 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 5 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 56 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 56 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 57 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 57 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 58 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 60 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 61 11/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 61 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 61 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 61 11/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 18 62 11/09/2025 202506 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 18 62 11/09/2025 202506 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 6 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 65 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 70 11/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 75 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 75 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18 75 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 18 86 11/09/2025 202506 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18505 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18533 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18533 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 185 8 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 185 8 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18556 11/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18556 11/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18561 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18561 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 1856 11/09/2025 202506 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 1856 11/09/2025 202506 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18567 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 18569 11/09/2025 202506 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18576 11/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18590 11/09/2025 202506 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18590 11/09/2025 202506 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18609 11/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 18609 11/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18610 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18610 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 18611 11/09/2025 202506 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 18611 11/09/2025 202506 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 18615 11/09/2025 202506 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 18638 11/09/2025 202506 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 18638 11/09/2025 202506 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 186 5 11/09/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 186 5 11/09/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18650 11/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18650 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 18651 11/09/2025 202506 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18652 11/09/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18657 11/09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 18662 11/09/2025 202506 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 1866 11/09/2025 202506 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 18669 11/09/2025 202506 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18675 11/09/2025 202506 269.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18675 11/09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18678 11/09/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18679 11/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 18690 11/09/2025 202506 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18691 11/09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 303 3916 15/09/2025 202506 768.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 73 8 15/09/2025 202506 -1 616.20 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7351 15/09/2025 202506 -5 010.22 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7353 15/09/2025 202506 1 672.20 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7367 15/09/2025 202506 5,183.82 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7592 15/09/2025 202506 ,188.30 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 759 15/09/2025 202506 5 016.60 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7595 15/09/2025 202506 5 016.60 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7608 15/09/2025 202506 277.10 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7610 15/09/2025 202506 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7620 15/09/2025 202506 277.10 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7621 15/09/2025 202506 277.10 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7630 15/09/2025 202506 277.10 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7685 15/09/2025 202506 ,111.80 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7687 15/09/2025 202506 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7697 15/09/2025 202506 ,111.80 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7699 15/09/2025 202506 313.70 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 77 15/09/2025 202506 -3 886.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 77 5 15/09/2025 202506 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 77 6 15/09/2025 202506 058.55 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 77 8 15/09/2025 202506 31 .00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 77 9 15/09/2025 202506 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7750 15/09/2025 202506 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7756 15/09/2025 202506 020.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7757 15/09/2025 202506 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5150 16/09/2025 202506 79 71 .02 1008596 F ourish Chi d en's Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20266 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20266 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20266 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20272 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20272 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2027 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2027 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2027 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20276 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20276 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20276 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20278 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 20278 18/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20280 18/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20280 18/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20280 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20280 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20280 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20281 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20281 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20283 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 2028 18/09/2025 202506 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 2028 18/09/2025 202506 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20285 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20285 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20286 18/09/2025 202506 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20286 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20287 18/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20287 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20287 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20288 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20288 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20289 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 20291 18/09/2025 202506 959.71 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20332 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20332 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20379 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 20393 18/09/2025 202506 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 20393 18/09/2025 202506 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2039 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2039 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20395 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20395 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20396 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20396 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20396 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20397 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20397 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20398 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20398 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20398 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20398 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20399 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20399 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 00 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 00 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 00 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 00 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 05 18/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 05 18/09/2025 202506 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 06 18/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 06 18/09/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 07 18/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 07 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 08 18/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 08 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 11 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 12 18/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 12 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 12 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 12 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 13 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 13 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 13 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 1 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 20 1 18/09/2025 202506 516.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 16 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 16 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 19 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 21 18/09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 21 18/09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 21 18/09/2025 202506 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 21 18/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 21 18/09/2025 202506 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 25 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 25 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 26 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 26 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 26 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 27 18/09/2025 202506 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 27 18/09/2025 202506 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 27 18/09/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 28 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 28 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 29 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 29 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 29 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 29 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 30 18/09/2025 202506 261. 3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 30 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 31 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 31 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 32 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 33 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 33 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 3 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 3 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 3 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 - 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 - 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 - 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 - 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 - 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 - 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 292.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 27 .29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 27 .29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 388.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 388.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 07.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 35 18/09/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 36 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 36 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 38 18/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 38 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 20 39 18/09/2025 202506 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 0 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 2 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 2 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 3 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 6 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 7 18/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 7 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 7 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 7 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 20 8 18/09/2025 202506 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 20 8 18/09/2025 202506 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 50 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 51 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 56 18/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 61 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 61 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 61 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 20 61 18/09/2025 202506 50.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 20 72 18/09/2025 202506 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20 91 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20518 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20518 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20533 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 205 1 18/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 205 1 18/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 205 6 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 205 6 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 205 9 18/09/2025 202506 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 205 9 18/09/2025 202506 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20552 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 2055 18/09/2025 202506 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20561 18/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20575 18/09/2025 202506 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20575 18/09/2025 202506 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2059 18/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20595 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20595 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 20596 18/09/2025 202506 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 20596 18/09/2025 202506 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 20600 18/09/2025 202506 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 20602 18/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 20623 18/09/2025 202506 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 20623 18/09/2025 202506 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20630 18/09/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20630 18/09/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20635 18/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20635 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 20636 18/09/2025 202506 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20637 18/09/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 206 2 18/09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 206 8 18/09/2025 202506 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 20650 18/09/2025 202506 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 20655 18/09/2025 202506 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20663 18/09/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2066 18/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 20675 18/09/2025 202506 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20676 18/09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 303 5825 22/09/2025 202506 768.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8020 23/09/2025 202506 5, 09.30 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 802 23/09/2025 202506 6 655.80 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8032 23/09/2025 202506 7 006.20 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8037 23/09/2025 202506 5, 09.30 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 80 6 23/09/2025 202506 5 265.60 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7622 25/09/2025 202506 ,103.70 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7627 25/09/2025 202506 5,135. 0 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7628 25/09/2025 202506 390.80 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 768 25/09/2025 202506 ,103.70 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7689 25/09/2025 202506 ,103.70 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7700 25/09/2025 202506 3 883.27 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7753 25/09/2025 202506 5, 93.90 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21909 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21909 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21909 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21915 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21915 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21917 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21917 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21917 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21919 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21919 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21919 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21921 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21923 25/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21923 25/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21923 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21923 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21923 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2192 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2192 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21926 25/09/2025 202506 27 .29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 21927 25/09/2025 202506 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 21927 25/09/2025 202506 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21928 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21928 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21929 25/09/2025 202506 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21929 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21930 25/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21930 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21930 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21931 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21931 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21932 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21975 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 21975 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22022 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 22036 25/09/2025 202506 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 22036 25/09/2025 202506 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22037 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22037 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22038 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22038 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22039 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22039 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22039 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 220 0 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 220 0 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 220 1 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 220 1 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 220 1 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 220 1 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 220 2 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 220 2 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 220 3 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 220 3 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 220 3 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 220 3 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 220 8 25/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 220 8 25/09/2025 202506 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 220 9 25/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 220 9 25/09/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22050 25/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22050 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22051 25/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22051 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2205 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22055 25/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22055 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22055 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22055 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22056 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22056 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22056 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22057 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22062 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2206 25/09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2206 25/09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2206 25/09/2025 202506 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2206 25/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2206 25/09/2025 202506 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2206 25/09/2025 202506 20.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 22065 25/09/2025 202506 652.80 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22067 25/09/2025 202506 695. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22067 25/09/2025 202506 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22067 25/09/2025 202506 313.71 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22067 25/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22067 25/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22067 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22067 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22068 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22069 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22069 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 22069 25/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22071 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22072 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22073 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2207 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2207 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22075 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22076 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22076 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22077 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22077 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22077 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22078 25/09/2025 202506 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22078 25/09/2025 202506 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22078 25/09/2025 202506 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22079 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22079 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22081 25/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22081 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 22082 25/09/2025 202506 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22083 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22085 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22085 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22087 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22089 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22090 25/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22090 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22090 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22090 25/09/2025 202506 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 22091 25/09/2025 202506 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 22091 25/09/2025 202506 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22093 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2209 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22099 25/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2210 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2210 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2210 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 2210 25/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 2211 25/09/2025 202506 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22133 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22159 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22159 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2217 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22183 25/09/2025 202506 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22183 25/09/2025 202506 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22188 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22188 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 22188 25/09/2025 202506 299.98 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 22191 25/09/2025 202506 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 22191 25/09/2025 202506 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2219 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 22196 25/09/2025 202506 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22217 25/09/2025 202506 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22217 25/09/2025 202506 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22235 25/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22236 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22236 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 22237 25/09/2025 202506 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 22237 25/09/2025 202506 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 222 1 25/09/2025 202506 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 222 8 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 222 8 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 222 8 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 222 8 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 22265 25/09/2025 202506 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 22265 25/09/2025 202506 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22272 25/09/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22272 25/09/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22277 25/09/2025 202506 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22277 25/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 22278 25/09/2025 202506 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22279 25/09/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2228 25/09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 22289 25/09/2025 202506 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 22291 25/09/2025 202506 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 22297 25/09/2025 202506 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22305 25/09/2025 202506 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22306 25/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 22317 25/09/2025 202506 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22318 25/09/2025 202506 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22328 25/09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 22328 25/09/2025 202506 8 7.78 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20011 Premises External Main enance 303 7277 26/09/2025 202506 1, 39.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 303 77 2 29/09/2025 202506 768.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7310 30/09/2025 202506 77 952.86 1013090 Within Reach Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7612 30/09/2025 202506 5,1 6.50 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7617 30/09/2025 202506 3 603.90 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 762 30/09/2025 202506 3 35 .60 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7626 30/09/2025 202506 3, 95.30 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 77 7 30/09/2025 202506 3 35 .60 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7752 30/09/2025 202506 3 063.00 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 775 30/09/2025 202506 6 338. 0 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7755 30/09/2025 202506 3 827.70 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7759 30/09/2025 202506 5 098.20 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1589 Chi dren in our care 16-18 A21010 Gas 303 7868 30/09/2025 202506 905.50 1011925 Bri ish Gas Trading

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 0252 09/01/2025 202506 5 000.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Di ector Of Adu t Services A1 5 Director Of Adu t Services A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 5813 19/05/2025 202506 3 25 .32 139673 L quidlog c Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303368 8 12/08/2025 202506 3 519.00 100833 Jenx Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30337272 1 /08/2025 202506 278.00 1013506 GBUK Ltd TA Care & Independence Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30337598 15/08/2025 202506 902.00 100833 Jenx Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30338127 15/08/2025 202506 79.00 101985 Osteopo se Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3033811 19/08/2025 202506 1 537.20 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30339772 29/08/2025 202506 10 000.00 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 0268 01/09/2025 202506 338.00 1013506 GBUK Ltd TA Care & Independence Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 12 0 0 /09/2025 202506 20.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 12 0 0 /09/2025 202506 600.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 12 0 0 /09/2025 202506 650.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Dem Improvement and Engagement A0770 Dem Improvement And Engagement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6885 0 /09/2025 202506 26 666.00 101013 Gy Clee & Dist C tizens

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 1709 05/09/2025 202506 391.32 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 1781 05/09/2025 202506 3 532.80 102678 Direct Healthcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 2183 08/09/2025 202506 800.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 22 8 08/09/2025 202506 65.80 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 2305 09/09/2025 202506 13.00 1000580 Newsmith Stain ess Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 2831 09/09/2025 202506 713.76 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 2982 09/09/2025 202506 27 .00 100833 Jenx Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Di ector Of Adu t Services A1 5 Director Of Adu t Services A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 303 3191 11/09/2025 202506 50 000.00 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 39 6 11/09/2025 202506 371.00 1007607 Thorpe M ll L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 3698 12/09/2025 202506 1 210.98 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 303 625 15/09/2025 202506 08.00 1008 9 Closomat Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 259 16/09/2025 202506 2 085.00 101710 Etac Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 5395 18/09/2025 202506 1 3 0.00 1003373 Aidapt Bathrooms Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 5396 18/09/2025 202506 690.00 1003373 Aidapt Bathrooms Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 5532 18/09/2025 202506 572.07 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6689 18/09/2025 202506 1 629.75 1007607 Thorpe M ll L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 5775 19/09/2025 202506 281.25 1003791 Trul fe Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 5817 19/09/2025 202506 676.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 7632 19/09/2025 202506 712.08 103209 Cefndy Hea thcare
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6090 22/09/2025 202506 556.50 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6126 22/09/2025 202506 1 259.70 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6130 22/09/2025 202506 268.20 101008 Invacare (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6130 22/09/2025 202506 32 .00 101008 Invacare (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6130 22/09/2025 202506 526.35 101008 Invacare (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Di ector Of Adu t Services A1 5 Director Of Adu t Services A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 6519 22/09/2025 202506 1 960.00 101 719 Outcomes Matter Consu ting Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303 6512 23/09/2025 202506 20 000.00 1000 28 Empower – Emp oyabi ity Mentoring Programme CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6886 23/09/2025 202506 1, 60.03 110 63 Specia ised Ortho ic Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6628 2 /09/2025 202506 5 770.00 101785 L sclare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6693 2 /09/2025 202506 279.00 101785 L sclare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6693 2 /09/2025 202506 296.00 101785 L sclare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6693 2 /09/2025 202506 393.00 101785 L sclare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6693 2 /09/2025 202506 393.00 101785 L sclare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6693 2 /09/2025 202506 20.00 101785 L sclare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6693 2 /09/2025 202506 20.00 101785 L sclare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6693 2 /09/2025 202506 1 326.80 101785 L sclare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6693 2 /09/2025 202506 1 360.00 101785 L sclare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 6857 2 /09/2025 202506 561.75 1 6221 Katn c Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 7175 25/09/2025 202506 0 000.00 1003832 Post O fice Ltd - Payout

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 30339981 0 /08/2025 202506 10, 00.00 109880 Dr M R East

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 385 15/08/2025 202506 500.00 1013579 Gi lian Connolly Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 303381 2 17/08/2025 202506 297.00 1 8286 Ucheck

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30339266 19/08/2025 202506 550.00 100266 Technology Business Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30339503 27/08/2025 202506 1, 02. 3 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 303 0620 27/08/2025 202506 1 0 .00 100822 Quad ent Uk Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 303 0051 29/08/2025 202506 1 250.00 1305 Manor Occupational Health Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 135 29/08/2025 202506 500.00 1013579 Gi lian Connolly Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30339926 31/08/2025 202506 1 379.50 127 76 Cl ck Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30339926 31/08/2025 202506 5 7.83 127 76 Cl ck Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 303 0799 31/08/2025 202506 36 . 9 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 303 0815 31/08/2025 202506 3, 90.51 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 303 091 31/08/2025 202506 5 6.00 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 303 091 31/08/2025 202506 2 7 8.00 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 10 6 03/09/2025 202506 72 561.67 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 3063 05/09/2025 202506 390.00 105501 Forefront Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 303 3707 07/09/2025 202506 1 76 .16 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 303 3717 07/09/2025 202506 358.31 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 303 2 33 09/09/2025 202506 265.50 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 2968 10/09/2025 202506 233.89 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 52 11/09/2025 202506 29 .00 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 303 6369 12/09/2025 202506 320.00 101 658 Andrew Paul Sherratt T/A SPA Professional Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 303 15 1 /09/2025 202506 981.38 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 303 167 1 /09/2025 202506 2 056.87 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 03 15/09/2025 202506 500.00 1013579 Gi lian Connolly Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 5252 17/09/2025 202506 70 730.28 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 303 5 08 18/09/2025 202506 56.50 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A 3010 Printing 303 7512 18/09/2025 202506 572.73 101 713 Banner Group L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 303 5871 21/09/2025 202506 3 809. 5 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 303 5876 21/09/2025 202506 966.15 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 8127 22/09/2025 202506 00.00 105501 Forefront Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 6581 2 /09/2025 202506 82, 15.1 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A16 7 Accountancy -  Non Shared A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 6087 30/08/202 202506 1, 70.00 1010623 OneAdvanced

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 1 37 07/08/2025 202506 280.00 102338 Cipfa Business Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30338205 12/08/2025 202506 925.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303 17 9 26/08/2025 202506 895.70 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303 3933 26/08/2025 202506 -7, 87.90 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303 3933 26/08/2025 202506 7, 87.90 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A 5015 Postages 303 2 07 29/08/2025 202506 7 537.73 10231 Capita Business Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303 3928 30/08/2025 202506 -22, 20.85 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303 3928 30/08/2025 202506 356.95 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303 3928 30/08/2025 202506 22, 20.85 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0190 Nndr A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 303 0 02 02/09/2025 202506 3 000.00 101 5 3 Ascendant Solut ons Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1922 Devolut on A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 2078 08/09/2025 202506 9 200.00 100785 So ace In Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 3598 08/09/2025 202506 1 601.25 100785 So ace In Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303 3925 08/09/2025 202506 -8 823. 0 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303 3925 08/09/2025 202506 8 823. 0 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303 262 09/09/2025 202506 2 856.10 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 5762 19/09/2025 202506 306.2 103029 Civica Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303 6898 2 /09/2025 202506 1 216.60 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 303 6898 2 /09/2025 202506 5 815. 0 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 6903 2 /09/2025 202506 265.00 100 756 Hbinfo Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30338218 17/08/2025 202506 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 2826 07/09/2025 202506 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 922 1 /09/2025 202506 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 6580 21/09/2025 202506 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 69 01/07/202 202506 50.13 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 6958 01/11/202 202506 675.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 6978 02/12/202 202506 12.50 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 20 8 18/12/202 202506 1, 50.00 1011513 Sunshine Educa ion Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 6970 01/01/2025 202506 50.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 6989 03/02/2025 202506 675.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 6992 03/02/2025 202506 395.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 6972 03/03/2025 202506 675.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 121 10/03/2025 202506 9 909.90 12218 Doncas er Metropo itan Borough Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 6973 01/0 /2025 202506 95.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2181 03/0 /2025 202506 1 321.25 1011252 Ch ldren's Therapy Solu ions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303 2118 17/0 /2025 202506 1 06 .00 101 389 Greenw ch House Independent School Kindergarten & Creche

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303 2121 17/0 /2025 202506 787.00 101 389 Greenw ch House Independent School Kindergarten & Creche

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 13 1 30/0 /2025 202506 1 055.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 1772 30/0 /2025 202506 660.00 100578 Coxons Cars Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 716 30/0 /2025 202506 68. 0 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7269 30/0 /2025 202506 89.60 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7270 30/0 /2025 202506 89.60 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7281 30/0 /2025 202506 6 6. 0 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7287 30/0 /2025 202506 883.20 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7289 30/0 /2025 202506 518. 0 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 730 30/0 /2025 202506 387. 0 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7308 30/0 /2025 202506 2 202.00 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 731 30/0 /2025 202506 37. 0 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7321 30/0 /2025 202506 2, 28.80 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1675 Send Special Prov Fund C01011 External Professional Fees 303 5309 15/05/2025 202506 -3 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2961 29/05/2025 202506 9,158.33 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 298 29/05/2025 202506 10 658.3 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2950 01/06/2025 202506 1 , 91.66 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 295 01/06/2025 202506 12 2 3.33 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2956 01/06/2025 202506 11 325.00 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2957 01/06/2025 202506 10 2 2.00 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 296 01/06/2025 202506 11,196.66 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2969 01/06/2025 202506 9 810.00 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2970 01/06/2025 202506 13 602.66 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2973 01/06/2025 202506 15,158.3 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 297 01/06/2025 202506 12 092.67 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2978 01/06/2025 202506 26 396.65 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2983 01/06/2025 202506 10 816. 0 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 6986 02/06/2025 202506 900.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2958 0 /06/2025 202506 12 3 3.33 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6329 10/06/2025 202506 8 583.33 1006 73 Robert Holme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8 16/06/2025 202506 1, 0.00 1006030 Cleethorpes Community Spor s & Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2967 26/06/2025 202506 12 960.00 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 01 6 30/06/2025 202506 2 730.00 1012 3 Barakah Tax s Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 303 0855 01/07/2025 202506 87.50 100501 Tw st & Flip Gymnas ics

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2963 01/07/2025 202506 7 263.00 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2972 01/07/2025 202506 8 710.00 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2981 01/07/2025 202506 10 967.00 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 6993 01/07/2025 202506 720.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 35 02/07/2025 202506 3 850.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2170 1 /07/2025 202506 1 99 .00 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 217 1 /07/2025 202506 1 827.00 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 3987 15/07/2025 202506 11 951.3 1007079 Learn Send Hub
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 3989 15/07/2025 202506 16 300.00 1007079 Learn Send Hub

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033018 16/07/2025 202506 7 950.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330187 16/07/2025 202506 11,130.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330189 16/07/2025 202506 11,130.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330190 16/07/2025 202506 8, 80.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30330195 16/07/2025 202506 8, 80.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330206 16/07/2025 202506 8, 80.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30330208 16/07/2025 202506 5 830.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033021 16/07/2025 202506 5 830.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 5393 17/07/2025 202506 11 81 .87 100593 Sylvester-Keal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6909 18/07/2025 202506 5 0.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332170 23/07/2025 202506 7 6 8.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332559 27/07/2025 202506 8, 80.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332592 27/07/2025 202506 8, 80.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303 2962 28/07/2025 202506 1 250.52 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303 2962 28/07/2025 202506 3 695.93 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303 2962 28/07/2025 202506 3 695.93 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303 2962 28/07/2025 202506 6 205.6 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6907 28/07/2025 202506 7,1 .20 1 6022 Act Fast Nl Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 133 29/07/2025 202506 1 776.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 06 3 31/07/2025 202506 1 22 .00 1000227 Mrs Sandra De a ouche - Sandy s Taxis

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 55 31/07/2025 202506 312.50 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 88 31/07/2025 202506 300.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1028 01/08/2025 202506 58 700.00 109683 Deme er House (Eng and) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1035 01/08/2025 202506 288.00 101 222 LoveMaths Tutoring UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 10 7 01/08/2025 202506 72 900.00 109683 Deme er House (Eng and) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2979 01/08/2025 202506 8 710.00 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7166 01/08/2025 202506 298.80 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7298 01/08/2025 202506 367.00 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7312 01/08/2025 202506 - 0 .80 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6506 0 /08/2025 202506 19,126.67 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Cap Aloc Devolved To Schoo s Y0832 Queen Mary Ave Infants Dfcg C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 7177 12/08/2025 202506 6 000.00 101 8 0 Grange Valey Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1561 Education Team Hear / Vision A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 2825 19/08/2025 202506 200.00 101913 Univers ty Of Birmingham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2951 20/08/2025 202506 9 015.56 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6912 20/08/2025 202506 3 1.3 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338693 21/08/2025 202506 6 552.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338711 21/08/2025 202506 3,120.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338715 21/08/2025 202506 992.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Back og Maintenance Schools Y0957 Wes ern Primary School C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338716 21/08/2025 202506 1 925.00 100593 Sylvester-Keal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5885 21/08/2025 202506 29 860.85 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5885 21/08/2025 202506 29 860.85 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6 96 21/08/2025 202506 -9 360.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6520 21/08/2025 202506 -9 672.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1639 Early Years Central A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 3188 26/08/2025 202506 2 500.00 101 271 Silver Pebb e Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 1102 27/08/2025 202506 279.18 1009105 John Pres on & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 1102 27/08/2025 202506 39 .02 1009105 John Pres on & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6908 27/08/2025 202506 1,100.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 303 1213 28/08/2025 202506 290. 9 119 76 Cyc e Hub Lincs C c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 15679 28/08/2025 202506 2 999.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 15751 28/08/2025 202506 97 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1950 To lbar Academy RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0635 29/08/2025 202506 61 008.99 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A21005 E ectricity 303 1211 29/08/2025 202506 7 2.87 122175 Reynolds Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6905 30/08/2025 202506 7 0.00 1011899 Mrs J Lord T/A Target NEL C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0283 31/08/2025 202506 290.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0 17 31/08/2025 202506 32 2 5.92 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1926 Cambridge Park 19 C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 1 13 31/08/2025 202506 251,1 2.68 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 1 51 31/08/2025 202506 350.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 1 53 31/08/2025 202506 719 786.55 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 1 55 31/08/2025 202506 00.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 171 31/08/2025 202506 00.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 3559 31/08/2025 202506 375.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 31 31/08/2025 202506 560.00 1000552 Healing Hands Play Therapy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 6121 31/08/2025 202506 25,108.50 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30339971 01/09/2025 202506 6,138.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0 26 01/09/2025 202506 213, 3.98 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1 3 01/09/2025 202506 1 090.05 1011139 Compass Community Schoo s Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1768 Suff Of Schoo s - General C01011 External Professional Fees 303 1766 03/09/2025 202506 8, 8 . 3 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1768 Suff Of Schoo s - General C01011 External Professional Fees 303 1773 03/09/2025 202506 3 506.07 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 2582 03/09/2025 202506 359.00 100 820 The Uniform Hut

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 50 03/09/2025 202506 1,100.00 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0271 Sen Team Admin A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 2287 0 /09/2025 202506 8, 25.11 122 8 The National Au istic Soc ety

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 17361 0 /09/2025 202506 10 276.22 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 17 20 0 /09/2025 202506 318.2 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 303 20 0 05/09/2025 202506 299.98 1000258 Specia ist Computer Centres PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 3 05/09/2025 202506 600.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6360 05/09/2025 202506 58 700.00 109683 Deme er House (Eng and) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6385 05/09/2025 202506 72 900.00 109683 Deme er House (Eng and) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0271 Sen Team Admin A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 6372 08/09/2025 202506 280.00 1002508 Dubit Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 500.00 109167 East Ravendale C Of E Primary School Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 5 000.00 11 833 Midd ethorpe Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 7 000.00 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 7 283.58 122175 Reynolds Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 9 000.00 1 6898 Stal ingborough Pri School Fund

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 9 500.00 136366 Pi g im Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 10 000.00 100 615 Coomb Briggs Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 10 000.00 112680 Macaulay Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 10 000.00 121367 Queen Mary Avenue Infant School Fund

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 10 000.00 1187 9 Thrunscoe Primary And Nursery Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 10 233.3 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 11 000.00 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 11 591.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 11 921.00 122095 Lincolnshire Gateway Academ es Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 11 921.00 122095 Lincolnshire Gateway Academ es Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 12 300.00 129030 Fairf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 12 31 .00 1106 5 Signhi ls Infan s Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 13 56 .00 1266 6 Canon Peter Ha l Ce Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 13 721.00 106065 Signhi ls Academy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2282 09/09/2025 202506 16 500.00 1010600 YMCA Humber Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 57 09/09/2025 202506 1, 63.76 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y19 9 Hea ing Secondary RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 73 6 09/09/2025 202506 12 513.73 1011366 Rhino Sensory UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 7365 09/09/2025 202506 1 285.70 1011366 Rhino Sensory UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01005 Purchase of Land & Bui dings 303 3567 10/09/2025 202506 1 570.00 122095 Lincolnshire Gateway Academ es Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 6050 Conference Expenses 303 3577 10/09/2025 202506 3,116.00 101 593 Kids

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 3581 10/09/2025 202506 1 570.00 122095 Lincolnshire Gateway Academ es Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5837 10/09/2025 202506 270.00 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 585 10/09/2025 202506 800.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5869 10/09/2025 202506 3 0 .52 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01005 Purchase of Land & Bui dings 303 3586 11/09/2025 202506 61.9 100593 Sylvester-Keal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Early Yea s Ex ension / Wrap Around Funding Y1921 Chi dCare Early Years Extens on C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 3851 11/09/2025 202506 15 800.00 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6 11/09/2025 202506 1 6 6.73 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5830 11/09/2025 202506 2 7 .55 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 6518 11/09/2025 202506 1 862. 0 1 2906 R Y Fidler - Educat on Consul ant

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303 3930 15/09/2025 202506 85 .70 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 3938 15/09/2025 202506 7 022. 0 100389 Lincolnshire County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 586 15/09/2025 202506 27 300.00 1006030 Cleethorpes Community Spor s & Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6 9 15/09/2025 202506 2 520.00 1006030 Cleethorpes Community Spor s & Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 7618 15/09/2025 202506 5 871.00 1008293 Changing Lives through Changing Minds CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 6031 16/09/2025 202506 1 050.00 1012908 Oxfordshire County Council (Adopt Thames Va ley)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 651 16/09/2025 202506 2 317.62 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6532 16/09/2025 202506 2 012.67 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 303 905 17/09/2025 202506 ,121.68 118819 GL Education G oup Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5826 17/09/2025 202506 6, 10.88 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5839 17/09/2025 202506 6, 10.88 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 58 2 17/09/2025 202506 7, 93.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5861 17/09/2025 202506 6, 10.88 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5868 17/09/2025 202506 8,159.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5872 17/09/2025 202506 10 382.58 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5873 17/09/2025 202506 8,159.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5877 17/09/2025 202506 7, 93.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5879 17/09/2025 202506 7, 93.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303 5882 17/09/2025 202506 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 588 17/09/2025 202506 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 691 17/09/2025 202506 3 523.75 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6 99 18/09/2025 202506 1 372.28 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5760 19/09/2025 202506 29 997.37 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5777 19/09/2025 202506 30, 23.87 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5779 19/09/2025 202506 30 78 .91 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5782 19/09/2025 202506 11 503.1 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5787 19/09/2025 202506 11 85 .20 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5791 19/09/2025 202506 11 386.22 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Employab l ty and Ski ls A1723 Youth Careers, Info & Guidance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 6073 19/09/2025 202506 950.00 101939 Oasis Academy Wintringham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6390 19/09/2025 202506 5 0.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6395 19/09/2025 202506 1 710.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 6050 Conference Expenses 303 6393 20/09/2025 202506 3 876.00 1007079 Learn Send Hub

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 612 22/09/2025 202506 350.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 6133 23/09/2025 202506 29 275.52 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 6963 2 /09/2025 202506 -7 5 2.50 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 8900 Contingency Reserve 303 6875 25/09/2025 202506 79 59 .00 128660 Sevenhi ls Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 8900 Contingency Reserve 303 6875 25/09/2025 202506 97 002.00 126685 Phoenix Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 303 6875 25/09/2025 202506 208 781.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 303 6875 25/09/2025 202506 277 303.00 107 72 The Cambr dge Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 6875 25/09/2025 202506 2,19 .00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 6875 25/09/2025 202506 6 867.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 6875 25/09/2025 202506 10 300.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1830 Hol day Ac ivity and Food A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 7315 25/09/2025 202506 381.00 10123 9 Evouchers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 7679 25/09/2025 202506 ,100.00 1001688 Independent Provider of Special Educat on Adv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 22222 25/09/2025 202506 2 999.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 22292 25/09/2025 202506 97 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7215 28/09/2025 202506 11 660.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7219 28/09/2025 202506 6 86 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7220 28/09/2025 202506 6,138.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 722 28/09/2025 202506 10 516.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7227 28/09/2025 202506 6 86 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7228 28/09/2025 202506 6 86 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7231 28/09/2025 202506 6,138.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7232 28/09/2025 202506 5 682.60 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7233 28/09/2025 202506 5 682.60 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7235 28/09/2025 202506 2 868.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7235 28/09/2025 202506 7 6 8.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7236 28/09/2025 202506 6 86 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7237 28/09/2025 202506 10 516.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7238 28/09/2025 202506 11 660.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7239 28/09/2025 202506 6,138.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 72 0 28/09/2025 202506 6,138.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 72 2 28/09/2025 202506 6,138.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 72 3 28/09/2025 202506 10 516.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7283 28/09/2025 202506 6,138.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 728 28/09/2025 202506 10 516.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7302 28/09/2025 202506 5 682.60 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7317 28/09/2025 202506 5 682.60 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7319 28/09/2025 202506 10 279.50 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 7817 29/09/2025 202506 1, 15.00 100989 Sa e Control L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 80 0 30/09/2025 202506 2 530.00 100983 KJB L d TA Signs Express (N & Ne Lincs)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 575 18/02/2025 202506 270.00 109279 Motus Commercials

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 3870 31/03/2025 202506 300.00 137328 Ne l Finch Garden Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 578 08/05/2025 202506 286.60 109279 Motus Commercials

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1913 LATF and UTCF Maintenance A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 6630 09/06/2025 202506 80.00 10137 1 Quant fied Tree R sk Assessment Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 6738 23/06/2025 202506 1 315.00 11222 BCJ Construction Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1950 DUNE A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 58 7 03/07/2025 202506 1 700.00 101 088 SWARM BLUEWATER Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1950 DUNE A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 6555 11/07/2025 202506 700.00 1000950 The Char ered Inst tu e of Eco ogy and Environmental Management

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 0770 18/07/2025 202506 3 838.88 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 0853 18/07/2025 202506 1, 52.71 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303 7077 28/07/2025 202506 1 968.80 11222 BCJ Construction Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303 7079 28/07/2025 202506 367.70 11222 BCJ Construction Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01005 Purchase of Land & Bui dings 30336058 31/07/2025 202506 287.00 1001975 GoHire (Grimsby) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 0090 31/07/2025 202506 1 0 6.38 109279 Motus Commercials

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 610 31/07/2025 202506 50.00 100983 KJB L d TA Signs Express (N & Ne Lincs)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A30017 Other Vehicle Costs 303 8123 01/08/2025 202506 3 852.50 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 0063 13/08/2025 202506 1 027.50 1039 3 Econ Engineering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338311 19/08/2025 202506 2 782.7 1000 92 Glasdon UK Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30339390 19/08/2025 202506 5 350.00 10060 Harr s & Garrod Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303388 0 22/08/2025 202506 8 0.00 10 217 F R Townsend & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303388 0 22/08/2025 202506 900.00 10 217 F R Townsend & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303388 0 22/08/2025 202506 1, 97.00 10 217 F R Townsend & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303388 0 22/08/2025 202506 3 975.00 10 217 F R Townsend & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 016 22/08/2025 202506 2 716.00 101 8 Sme loway Bin Cleaning Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 1610 22/08/2025 202506 5 8.58 1 3357 The Best Connection

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 2188 22/08/2025 202506 2 868.00 1006398 Independent Damp Proofing and Timber Treatments Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 0072 2 /08/2025 202506 580.90 100810 Johnsons Texti e Services Ltd TA Johnsons Workwear

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303 0201 26/08/2025 202506 397.28 100583 Ashcourt (Lincolnshire) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303 020 26/08/2025 202506 399.36 100583 Ashcourt (Lincolnshire) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 0638 26/08/2025 202506 1 200.00 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1877 Environmental Sustainab l ty Unit A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30339297 27/08/2025 202506 879.25 1011506 DAB Graphics Ltd t/a DAB Graphics

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30339975 27/08/2025 202506 2 .83 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 0065 27/08/2025 202506 350.21 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 0 19 27/08/2025 202506 97.13 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 0 81 28/08/2025 202506 9 999.00 10097 9 IPL P astics (uk) Ltd TA IPL Rotherham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30339828 29/08/2025 202506 1,197. 112508 Teleshore Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 3033999 29/08/2025 202506 351.95 139602 Eurofins Water Hygiene Tes ing Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 303 0085 29/08/2025 202506 1 007.23 1 01 Pub ic Analyst Sc entif c Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 0150 29/08/2025 202506 1 693.21 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 0157 29/08/2025 202506 399.87 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 0800 29/08/2025 202506 1 211.00 101 8 Sme loway Bin Cleaning Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 0811 29/08/2025 202506 726.01 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 0816 29/08/2025 202506 - 25.52 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 0821 29/08/2025 202506 3 980.56 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 1592 29/08/2025 202506 1 610.06 1 3357 The Best Connection

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 1 36 .55 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 1 557.16 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 303 0058 31/08/2025 202506 671.86 1 5373 Mari ime Cargo Processing P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 013 31/08/2025 202506 2 657.00 1 7281 Vivedia Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 0307 31/08/2025 202506 3 277.50 103270 Sangreat Kenne s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 076 31/08/2025 202506 271.92 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0818 31/08/2025 202506 1 877.00 10 217 F R Townsend & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1022 31/08/2025 202506 .91 102009 Srcl Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27015 Refuse Colect on 303 11 9 31/08/2025 202506 59. 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A30017 Other Vehicle Costs 303 1588 31/08/2025 202506 913.83 108278 A lstar Business Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1603 31/08/2025 202506 1 32 .61 101116 Paprec Energ es Grimsby Opera ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 2 97 31/08/2025 202506 27 587.15 1009575 Evi le and Jones (Commercial Services) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 735 31/08/2025 202506 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 303 735 31/08/2025 202506 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 876 31/08/2025 202506 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 303 876 31/08/2025 202506 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A92035 Sales General 303 876 31/08/2025 202506 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 0807 01/09/2025 202506 277.02 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 0817 01/09/2025 202506 271.92 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1023 01/09/2025 202506 593.00 101 8 Sme loway Bin Cleaning Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 282 01/09/2025 202506 1 97 .20 10003 3 Ctrack L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1218 Private Sector Housing A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 303 3808 01/09/2025 202506 2 332.00 100180 TransUn on Inte national (UK) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 303 3808 01/09/2025 202506 2 332.00 100180 TransUn on Inte national (UK) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 303 0251 02/09/2025 202506 23.02 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 0555 02/09/2025 202506 679. 8 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt A C A0668 Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt R Chge A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 0567 02/09/2025 202506 6 650.00 111799 Arcus Global Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303 0667 02/09/2025 202506 2, 00.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 0801 02/09/2025 202506 550.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 2 03 02/09/2025 202506 525.00 1005977 Cromwell Polythene Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1966 Civ l Enforcement A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 303 0908 03/09/2025 202506 675.13 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 10 3 03/09/2025 202506 28.80 1 8912 Tributes Limi ed
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 2592 03/09/2025 202506 316.00 130000 S P Davis Memoria s Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303 10 8 0 /09/2025 202506 6 5.00 100758 James Co es & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 303 3865 0 /09/2025 202506 1 977.09 1008019 ALS Labora ories (UK) Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 2295 05/09/2025 202506 1 717.92 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 2303 05/09/2025 202506 93.28 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 2307 05/09/2025 202506 6 707.51 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 2308 05/09/2025 202506 3 307.61 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1877 Environmental Sustainab l ty Unit A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 2808 05/09/2025 202506 1,100.00 122103 Humberside Mater a s Laboratory Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 3102 05/09/2025 202506 11 070.00 10097 9 IPL P astics (uk) Ltd TA IPL Rotherham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 3570 05/09/2025 202506 663.65 1 3357 The Best Connection

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 2 8 06/09/2025 202506 271.92 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 2501 06/09/2025 202506 271.92 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 2 61 07/09/2025 202506 587.50 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 2 71 07/09/2025 202506 306.63 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 2 79 07/09/2025 202506 587.50 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 2 93 07/09/2025 202506 271.92 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303 195 08/09/2025 202506 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 2 86 08/09/2025 202506 306.63 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A93000 Fees & Cha ges 303 2623 08/09/2025 202506 338.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 2828 08/09/2025 202506 1 082.78 1 8165 At Au o

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 2830 08/09/2025 202506 1,136.69 1 8165 At Au o

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 283 09/09/2025 202506 316.92 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 303 2977 09/09/2025 202506 355.27 139602 Eurofins Water Hygiene Tes ing Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 3095 09/09/2025 202506 522.72 100595 F eet Line Markers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 3095 09/09/2025 202506 1 5 0.00 100595 F eet Line Markers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 303 26 3 10/09/2025 202506 23.3 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 3100 10/09/2025 202506 251.16 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303 3603 10/09/2025 202506 20.20 100583 Ashcourt (Lincolnshire) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 381 11/09/2025 202506 355.01 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 5880 11/09/2025 202506 3 511.25 101 687 Crossroads Truck & Bus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 6,165.98 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 3810 12/09/2025 202506 767.12 1 3357 The Best Connection

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 3918 12/09/2025 202506 6,101.56 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 3921 12/09/2025 202506 390.00 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 3922 12/09/2025 202506 1 81 .32 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 3935 12/09/2025 202506 319.83 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 39 7 12/09/2025 202506 5 99 .89 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 3952 12/09/2025 202506 521.30 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 502 12/09/2025 202506 305.35 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 50 12/09/2025 202506 261.60 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 39 1 15/09/2025 202506 290.00 100621 The Columbaria Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1950 DUNE A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 303 159 15/09/2025 202506 20.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A93000 Fees & Cha ges 303 369 15/09/2025 202506 20.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 61 15/09/2025 202506 398.00 100983 KJB L d TA Signs Express (N & Ne Lincs)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 303 151 16/09/2025 202506 3 .36 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303 39 16/09/2025 202506 2 820.00 106 55 P aysafety Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303 630 16/09/2025 202506 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0663 Licensing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6102 17/09/2025 202506 320.8 1 89 3 Hi l & Phe an Equine & Farm Vet Surgeons

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303 5379 18/09/2025 202506 257.50 1009787 Ripon Farm Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303 5379 18/09/2025 202506 783.35 1009787 Ripon Farm Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 5529 18/09/2025 202506 55 . 0 1 8912 Tributes Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1950 DUNE A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 6077 18/09/2025 202506 59 .00 10 031 Comey Cameras

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01008 Purchase of Software & Licences 303 6128 18/09/2025 202506 011.59 101 553 Built Intel igence L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 1 602.25 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 1 70 .96 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 58 0 19/09/2025 202506 767.66 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 5870 19/09/2025 202506 5, 97.7 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 5875 19/09/2025 202506 2 56 . 9 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303 5832 22/09/2025 202506 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6103 22/09/2025 202506 550.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 6 58 23/09/2025 202506 932.12 101 687 Crossroads Truck & Bus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A 0070 Stock Mater a s 303 652 23/09/2025 202506 3 1.5 101697 VIP System L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A 0070 Stock Mater a s 303 652 23/09/2025 202506 3 .09 101697 VIP System L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A066 Taxis A 0070 Stock Mater a s 303 652 23/09/2025 202506 1 051.7 101697 VIP System L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 303 6911 23/09/2025 202506 587.00 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7976 23/09/2025 202506 305.20 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7986 23/09/2025 202506 252.88 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 303 6 95 2 /09/2025 202506 391.91 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 7165 25/09/2025 202506 552.80 100593 Sylvester-Keal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A27505 Grounds Maintenance 303 7169 25/09/2025 202506 2 902.75 11222 BCJ Construction Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1950 DUNE A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 7821 26/09/2025 202506 580.00 10 031 Comey Cameras

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1950 DUNE A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 7821 26/09/2025 202506 665.00 10 031 Comey Cameras

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1218 Private Sector Housing A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 7879 28/09/2025 202506 260.00 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 7850 29/09/2025 202506 67 .68 100593 Sylvester-Keal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A30017 Other Vehicle Costs 303 812 30/09/2025 202506 9 6.50 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 6027 03/03/2025 202506 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 6028 03/03/2025 202506 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 6029 03/03/2025 202506 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 6030 03/03/2025 202506 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 6109 03/03/2025 202506 1 567.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3030 9 8 17/0 /2025 202506 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 668 28/05/2025 202506 2,188.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30319 02 11/06/2025 202506 8 000.00 139611 Pentagull Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 1953 11/06/2025 202506 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 1768 22/07/2025 202506 3 750.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A191 Unaccompan ed Young Peop e A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 0632 2 /07/2025 202506 1 37 .25 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 303 5002 26/07/2025 202506 59.6 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 1777 29/07/2025 202506 2 625.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 0 8 31/07/2025 202506 2 6 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 1 83 01/08/2025 202506 3 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A191 Unaccompan ed Young Peop e A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30337803 18/08/2025 202506 52.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 0901 18/08/2025 202506 1 028.78 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 526 19/08/2025 202506 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 5365 20/08/2025 202506 1,125.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 0386 22/08/2025 202506 503.20 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 0271 23/08/2025 202506 3 090.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 027 23/08/2025 202506 3 090.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 0275 23/08/2025 202506 2 6 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 0276 23/08/2025 202506 3 090.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 0280 23/08/2025 202506 3 090.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 0315 23/08/2025 202506 3 090.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 032 23/08/2025 202506 2 6 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 0325 23/08/2025 202506 2 6 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 0619 25/08/2025 202506 1 200.2 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A171 Estates Regenerat on Income A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303399 5 29/08/2025 202506 9,137.50 1007822 Campbell T cke l Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 081 30/08/2025 202506 5 9.85 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 0076 31/08/2025 202506 25.00 1001295 Up & Out L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 192 31/08/2025 202506 57. 9 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 513 31/08/2025 202506 2 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 01 2 01/09/2025 202506 2 250.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 0269 01/09/2025 202506 2 6 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 0 82 01/09/2025 202506 ,170.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 0902 01/09/2025 202506 11 625.00 100086 Humbercare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 13 9 01/09/2025 202506 675.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 1 33 01/09/2025 202506 2 250.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A21005 E ectricity 303 2 09 01/09/2025 202506 269.08 1 8119 E.On Next

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 23 01/09/2025 202506 2 015.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 2 01/09/2025 202506 1 820.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 2 6 01/09/2025 202506 630.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 250 01/09/2025 202506 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 262 01/09/2025 202506 325.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 302 01/09/2025 202506 1 260.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 90 01/09/2025 202506 325.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 92 01/09/2025 202506 720.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 95 01/09/2025 202506 1 620.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 98 01/09/2025 202506 2 015.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 99 01/09/2025 202506 260.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 500 01/09/2025 202506 1 080.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 501 01/09/2025 202506 8 5.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 669 01/09/2025 202506 715.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 90 01/09/2025 202506 1 260.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 906 01/09/2025 202506 2, 30.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 913 01/09/2025 202506 1 710.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 915 01/09/2025 202506 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 5132 01/09/2025 202506 390.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 51 0 01/09/2025 202506 1, 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 51 3 01/09/2025 202506 5 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 5158 01/09/2025 202506 1 710.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 516 01/09/2025 202506 50.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 529 01/09/2025 202506 1 530.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 6516 01/09/2025 202506 1 820.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 303 0262 02/09/2025 202506 5 568.00 100309 The Salvation Army

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 303 0262 02/09/2025 202506 8 096.00 106726 Creative Support Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 303 0262 02/09/2025 202506 8 285.00 1000803 Nurtrio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 303 0262 02/09/2025 202506 10 709.00 100311 Humbercare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 303 0262 02/09/2025 202506 10 738.00 100310 Doors ep

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 303 0262 02/09/2025 202506 12 3 .00 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 303 0262 02/09/2025 202506 1 606.00 10126 Amp ius Living

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 055 02/09/2025 202506 62.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 0572 02/09/2025 202506 287.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 0575 02/09/2025 202506 1 616.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 303 1029 03/09/2025 202506 1 38 .52 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 303 168 03/09/2025 202506 571.33 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 303 173 03/09/2025 202506 58 .22 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 303 313 03/09/2025 202506 579.92 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A21010 Gas 303 3115 0 /09/2025 202506 332.97 10 398 Bri ish Gas Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2051 07/09/2025 202506 05.00 1001295 Up & Out L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A21005 E ectricity 303 2 35 07/09/2025 202506 28 .59 1001563 Uti ity Warehouse

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2119 08/09/2025 202506 2 850.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A2 005 Water Services 303 3816 08/09/2025 202506 291. 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 576 09/09/2025 202506 2 363. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 578 09/09/2025 202506 2 872.22 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 821 09/09/2025 202506 605.69 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 2921 10/09/2025 202506 1,1 5.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 3193 10/09/2025 202506 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 3802 11/09/2025 202506 2 363. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 3807 11/09/2025 202506 2 363. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 181 11/09/2025 202506 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A191 Unaccompan ed Young Peop e A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 912 12/09/2025 202506 1,152.23 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 3703 1 /09/2025 202506 277.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A191 Unaccompan ed Young Peop e A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 185 1 /09/2025 202506 1,18 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 158 15/09/2025 202506 375.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A191 Unaccompan ed Young Peop e A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 738 15/09/2025 202506 29.13 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 617 16/09/2025 202506 050.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5138 17/09/2025 202506 850.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 51 17/09/2025 202506 2, 90.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6631 17/09/2025 202506 725.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 5261 18/09/2025 202506 255.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 5276 18/09/2025 202506 3 5.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5 11 18/09/2025 202506 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Capi al Spend Adult Services Rough Sleeper Accom P ogramme Y183 Rough Sleeper Accom Programme C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 55 8 19/09/2025 202506 2 625.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5550 19/09/2025 202506 327.92 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Capi al Spend Adult Services Rough Sleeper Accom P ogramme Y183 Rough Sleeper Accom Programme C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 555 19/09/2025 202506 2 610.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 7307 20/09/2025 202506 515.65 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 5828 22/09/2025 202506 3 750.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 6107 22/09/2025 202506 3,150.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 6733 2 /09/2025 202506 280.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 303 7972 30/09/2025 202506 5 86 .00 100309 The Salvation Army

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 303 7972 30/09/2025 202506 6 233.00 1000803 Nurtrio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 303 7972 30/09/2025 202506 6 56 .00 106726 Creative Support Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 303 7972 30/09/2025 202506 11,105.00 100311 Humbercare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 303 7972 30/09/2025 202506 11,157.00 100310 Doors ep

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 303 7972 30/09/2025 202506 11 976.00 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 303 7972 30/09/2025 202506 13,103.00 10126 Amp ius Living

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30279129 15/01/2025 202506 3 756.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1203 Cromwe l Road Fact Units A20011 Premises External Main enance 303 5965 13/02/2025 202506 1,125.00 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 302881 6 18/02/2025 202506 6 06 .00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30288168 18/02/2025 202506 3 312.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A27010 Contract Cleaning 30339 09 01/03/2025 202506 1 959.99 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30299118 25/03/2025 202506 12,135.31 103 07 Network Rail

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30303156 31/03/2025 202506 2 530.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30339818 13/05/2025 202506 926.82 103 07 Network Rail

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3031239 1 /05/2025 202506 5 232.00 1012251 Creative Care (Todmorden) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0065 Imp To Prow C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0570 12/06/2025 202506 15 310.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30337083 13/06/2025 202506 5, 59.00 1008 9 Closomat Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 6688 16/06/2025 202506 850.72 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338560 18/06/2025 202506 2,160.00 103570 Rsb F ooring Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338560 18/06/2025 202506 7 0 0.00 103570 Rsb F ooring Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 10 2 19/06/2025 202506 12 636.00 1013216 Astor Bannerman (Medica ) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 1762 30/06/2025 202506 7 200.00 100 612 Truefix Cei ings Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 1763 30/06/2025 202506 7 200.00 100 612 Truefix Cei ings Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1966 Queen Street Resource Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0281 02/07/2025 202506 3 961.80 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30327800 07/07/2025 202506 53 22 .25 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 5770 10/07/2025 202506 1 680.00 1005 3 Roy Laughton Remova s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338561 13/07/2025 202506 390.00 103570 Rsb F ooring Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 0911 17/07/2025 202506 5 280.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 3263 17/07/2025 202506 2 373.28 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 3135 18/07/2025 202506 7 2 0.00 103570 Rsb F ooring Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 3262 18/07/2025 202506 1 92 .16 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 326 18/07/2025 202506 1, 31.78 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3033135 21/07/2025 202506 1 226.22 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A20011 Premises External Main enance 303 8075 21/07/2025 202506 600.00 1005667 Stannah Lift Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30332562 2 /07/2025 202506 12 239.20 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1993 Business Centres (Post Equans) A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 3033927 2 /07/2025 202506 5 3.1 10097 Bri ish Te ecommunica ions P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 6096 27/07/2025 202506 30.62 100810 Johnsons Texti e Services Ltd TA Johnsons Workwear

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303331 7 29/07/2025 202506 209.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303331 8 29/07/2025 202506 5 783.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333163 29/07/2025 202506 2 97 .00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1983 Traff c & Network Management (Post Equans) A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30339985 29/07/2025 202506 2 567.20 1007076 Ke t c C othing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 1017 29/07/2025 202506 5 7.56 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333577 30/07/2025 202506 2 220.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30333928 30/07/2025 202506 2 536.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 1879 30/07/2025 202506 7, 62.50 100758 James Co es & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 72 1 30/07/2025 202506 5 087.00 1012251 Creative Care (Todmorden) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 0778 31/07/2025 202506 20 870.27 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 0958 31/07/2025 202506 15 921.30 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 1889 31/07/2025 202506 560.00 100758 James Co es & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 356 31/07/2025 202506 16 381.30 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 389 31/07/2025 202506 12 305.53 1009866 JP Deve opers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 398 31/07/2025 202506 15 921.30 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Opera ional Management - H ghways Managemen A2003 Public R ghts of Way (Post Equans) A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 901 31/07/2025 202506 550.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A 5025 Commun cations 303 0387 01/08/2025 202506 898. 5 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A 5025 Commun cations 303 09 6 01/08/2025 202506 382.12 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30335583 06/08/2025 202506 5 567.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30335678 06/08/2025 202506 8 910.27 1 3385 Sa espaces (Cornholme) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 1 18 06/08/2025 202506 2 078.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth AD Infrastructure A19 9 AD Infrastructure A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 3696 06/08/2025 202506 5 000.00 1007822 Campbell T cke l Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1668 King George V Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 7695 06/08/2025 202506 2 317.00 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30335819 07/08/2025 202506 30 332.50 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303 5 0 07/08/2025 202506 10.00 100630 N H Drain Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1668 King George V Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 11 1 08/08/2025 202506 10,175.00 1013835 Sandberg LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A2001 Facil t es Management - Reactive (Post Equans) A28505 Other Premises Costs 303 6578 08/08/2025 202506 99. 2 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  anA 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303390 2 11/08/2025 202506 9,192.89 129692 Swarco UK & Ireland L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  anA 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303390 7 11/08/2025 202506 1 761.87 129692 Swarco UK & Ireland L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30339812 13/08/2025 202506 79 .8 103 07 Network Rail

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 0105 Non-Teaching Ma erials 303 0762 13/08/2025 202506 3 900.00 1001650 More ock S gns Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30337232 1 /08/2025 202506 5,155.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338708 1 /08/2025 202506 13 803.92 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338763 1 /08/2025 202506 1 620.79 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3033876 1 /08/2025 202506 13, 6.85 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338766 1 /08/2025 202506 1 019.25 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338768 1 /08/2025 202506 1 855.08 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338769 1 /08/2025 202506 12 982.75 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338770 1 /08/2025 202506 12 910.69 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 0777 1 /08/2025 202506 1, 95.00 1001650 More ock S gns Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 303 301 1 /08/2025 202506 760.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30337515 15/08/2025 202506 670.00 1008 9 Closomat Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Professional Services A1990 Architecture & Des gn (Post Equans) A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 303 7507 15/08/2025 202506 6 500.00 101 332 Building Cost Informat on Serv ce Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30337518 16/08/2025 202506 1 632.3 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30337831 18/08/2025 202506 13 7 0.9 100632 E S Rudkin Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 303379 0 19/08/2025 202506 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303379 0 19/08/2025 202506 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303379 0 19/08/2025 202506 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338038 19/08/2025 202506 1 592.97 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3033831 20/08/2025 202506 2 750.00 1 0951 Southam Services (Lincs) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 303383 0 20/08/2025 202506 10 518.00 10071 2 E ectrical Tes ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1668 King George V Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0670 20/08/2025 202506 1 650.16 109912 A geco UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338819 21/08/2025 202506 -1 226.22 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30339512 21/08/2025 202506 252.88 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3033963 21/08/2025 202506 300.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30338806 22/08/2025 202506 2, 51.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0316 West Marsh Cc Premises A27015 Refuse Colect on 303 0661 22/08/2025 202506 1,12 .89 100515 Bi fa Waste Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A27015 Refuse Colect on 303 0665 22/08/2025 202506 997.75 100515 Bi fa Waste Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 350 22/08/2025 202506 6 9 . 101 512 Mr R P McDonnell t a RK Techn cal Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 387 22/08/2025 202506 11 593.50 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 303 0267 23/08/2025 202506 29 260.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 303 0272 23/08/2025 202506 23 520.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1993 Business Centres (Post Equans) A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 30339267 2 /08/2025 202506 5 3.1 10097 Bri ish Te ecommunica ions P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 0563 2 /08/2025 202506 535.35 100810 Johnsons Texti e Services Ltd TA Johnsons Workwear

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0203 25/08/2025 202506 1,190.00 1005 3 Roy Laughton Remova s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0187 Footway Main enance C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30338962 26/08/2025 202506 7 392.00 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30339067 26/08/2025 202506 10 5 9.18 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0065 Imp To Prow C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30339303 27/08/2025 202506 6 820.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 1 59 27/08/2025 202506 6 772.50 131317 Bevan Brit an Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 3592 27/08/2025 202506 10 809.86 1009866 JP Deve opers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Opera ional Management - H ghways Managemen A2003 Public R ghts of Way (Post Equans) A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 92 27/08/2025 202506 287.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303395 0 28/08/2025 202506 22, 96.50 100278 Olsten Trout Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30339669 28/08/2025 202506 2 ,111.00 11222 BCJ Construction Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 90 5 Pub icity 303 005 28/08/2025 202506 1, 97.00 1009 5 Pindar Travel Information Systems Ltd TA Pindar Crea ive

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303 0279 28/08/2025 202506 , 56.00 1001519 DAC Beachcro t LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 095 28/08/2025 202506 2 000.00 1212 8 Local Transport Projects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A198 Safer Roads (Post Equans) A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 0962 28/08/2025 202506 255.00 1212 8 Local Transport Projects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1983 Traff c & Network Management (Post Equans) A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 1019 28/08/2025 202506 810.00 1212 8 Local Transport Projects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A2001 Facil t es Management - Reactive (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 5702 28/08/2025 202506 290. 0 100630 N H Drain Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30339921 29/08/2025 202506 301.60 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth AD Infrastructure A19 9 AD Infrastructure A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 0381 29/08/2025 202506 2 200.00 101 317 Clark Drive Procurement Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 0631 29/08/2025 202506 8 703.67 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 06 2 29/08/2025 202506 11 550.00 1003230 Videalert Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303 0669 29/08/2025 202506 5 763.00 1001881 Riggotts

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20011 Premises External Main enance 303 0802 29/08/2025 202506 885.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 0877 29/08/2025 202506 1, 57.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 0880 29/08/2025 202506 5 733.19 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 303 1 25 29/08/2025 202506 675.00 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 2 75 29/08/2025 202506 ,135.50 131317 Bevan Brit an Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303 3566 29/08/2025 202506 00.10 101 092 LGC Supp ies Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303 3582 29/08/2025 202506 287.70 101 092 LGC Supp ies Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303 3599 29/08/2025 202506 350.00 101 092 LGC Supp ies Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 -1,123.65 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 253.89 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 280.59 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 32 .97 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 3 8.66 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1101 Boa ing Lake Car Park Toi ets A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 397.07 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 19. 6 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 19. 7 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 3.19 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1097 Sussex Rec ea ion Ground A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 509.75 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 558.30 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1173 Wee sby A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 569.36 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1116 Nev le Turner Way Pavi ion A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 652.5 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 76 .3 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1169 Lit lecoates A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 857.78 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1102 P er Gardens And Water a l A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 936.19 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1091 Barre ts Recreation Ground A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 961.7 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1171 Sal ings A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 1 258.75 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 1 308.78 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1170 Peakesf e d A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 1 358.99 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1168 Carr Lane A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 1, 55.72 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1090 S dney Park A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 1 800.37 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1191 C eethorpes Showground A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 2 5 6.97 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 3 019.19 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 5 015.32 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 0395 30/08/2025 202506 058.12 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 1026 30/08/2025 202506 16 537.85 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 2 05 30/08/2025 202506 17 857.85 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  anA 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303 5756 30/08/2025 202506 30 570.16 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0151 31/08/2025 202506 3 291.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Professional Services A1990 Architecture & Des gn (Post Equans) A32060 Veh c e Leases - sho t term lease 303 0153 31/08/2025 202506 996. 3 101 076 Endurance Veh c e Solut ons Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 303 02 5 31/08/2025 202506 3 6.80 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 303 02 6 31/08/2025 202506 275. 0 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1101 Boa ing Lake Car Park Toi ets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 0316 31/08/2025 202506 1 600.00 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1109 St Peters Avenue To lets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 0316 31/08/2025 202506 2 000.00 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1106 Kingsway Toi e s A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 0316 31/08/2025 202506 2 366.65 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A110 Grant Street Publ c To lets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 0316 31/08/2025 202506 3 833.35 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 0320 31/08/2025 202506 16 227. 0 1013686 Inspired Scaffo ding Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 0 Nfhc Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0 06 31/08/2025 202506 965.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303 102 31/08/2025 202506 312.00 100583 Ashcourt (Lincolnshire) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 303 11 2 31/08/2025 202506 351.86 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 303 11 6 31/08/2025 202506 577. 0 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1909 Active Travel Capabi ity Fund A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 303 1 1 31/08/2025 202506 3 000.00 1 56 9 R-Evolut on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 1597 31/08/2025 202506 30.00 1013675 SPS Secur ty Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 303 1708 31/08/2025 202506 380.50 1 321 way Consul ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 1891 31/08/2025 202506 3 086.36 1013015 Pick Everard - Engineering

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 303 23 0 31/08/2025 202506 1,137.28 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303 23 0 31/08/2025 202506 1,137.28 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303 23 2 31/08/2025 202506 1 536.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 303 2832 31/08/2025 202506 1 096.28 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A61135 Direct Payments 303 2832 31/08/2025 202506 290.88 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A2 005 Water Services 303 3097 31/08/2025 202506 739.86 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 30 31/08/2025 202506 -16 227. 0 1013686 Inspired Scaffo ding Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 5 31/08/2025 202506 3 569.35 1013686 Inspired Scaffo ding Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1968 C ee F e ds Footba l Pavi ion and G A21005 E ectricity 303 5255 31/08/2025 202506 662.83 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 6736 31/08/2025 202506 12 658.05 1013686 Inspired Scaffo ding Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 0139 01/09/2025 202506 26 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303 0139 01/09/2025 202506 26 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303 0139 01/09/2025 202506 2,112.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303 01 0 01/09/2025 202506 1 950.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 303 01 1 01/09/2025 202506 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 303 01 1 01/09/2025 202506 960.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 303 01 1 01/09/2025 202506 1 600.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A2000 Markets (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 02 01/09/2025 202506 8 .96 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303 0270 01/09/2025 202506 525.00 10 83 Brian Tynan Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0313 01/09/2025 202506 339.50 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 303 0322 01/09/2025 202506 755.20 100980 Gy Clps & Distr ct Dial A Ride

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 3879 01/09/2025 202506 6 9 . 101 512 Mr R P McDonnell t a RK Techn cal Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA27010 Contract Cleaning 303 39 01/09/2025 202506 1 608.72 10055 Phs Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A 5025 Commun cations 303 736 01/09/2025 202506 382.12 107612 Virgin Media
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A 5025 Commun cations 303 7371 01/09/2025 202506 898. 5 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1259 Eng Cons-Street Ligh ing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7 7 01/09/2025 202506 789.32 108328 Northern Powergr d (Yorkshire) Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 0560 02/09/2025 202506 6 086.36 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0569 02/09/2025 202506 9 9 7.50 100278 Olsten Trout Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 0573 02/09/2025 202506 1,186.6 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0581 02/09/2025 202506 ,135.00 100278 Olsten Trout Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1966 Queen Street Resource Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0919 02/09/2025 202506 5, 5.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 1712 02/09/2025 202506 276.08 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0981 Facil t es Management A27010 Contract Cleaning 303 2339 02/09/2025 202506 1 760.26 10055 Phs Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1971 21C Medowfield C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0773 03/09/2025 202506 979.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1972 32 The Pastures C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0773 03/09/2025 202506 1 78 .20 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 0881 03/09/2025 202506 1 539.56 1005667 Stannah Lift Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1939 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 0916 03/09/2025 202506 1,1 5.55 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 0961 03/09/2025 202506 2, 3.97 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1339 Cad Capture C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 1753 03/09/2025 202506 50. 5 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1339 Cad Capture C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 1765 03/09/2025 202506 266.88 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1339 Cad Capture C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 1775 03/09/2025 202506 26 .29 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1339 Cad Capture C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 1788 03/09/2025 202506 1 0 1.15 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 2192 03/09/2025 202506 252.88 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  anA 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303 281 03/09/2025 202506 5, 6.27 129692 Swarco UK & Ireland L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1203 Cromwe l Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 303 3109 03/09/2025 202506 - 0 . 1 101213 Octopus Energy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1203 Cromwe l Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 303 3109 03/09/2025 202506 635.95 101213 Octopus Energy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1203 Cromwe l Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 303 3109 03/09/2025 202506 1,120.38 101213 Octopus Energy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1203 Cromwe l Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 303 3109 03/09/2025 202506 1,127.03 101213 Octopus Energy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 3868 03/09/2025 202506 7 582.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1939 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 783 03/09/2025 202506 6 2. 8 1005667 Stannah Lift Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20011 Premises External Main enance 303 1157 0 /09/2025 202506 802.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 1 8 0 /09/2025 202506 1 718.65 100758 James Co es & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 0105 Non-Teaching Ma erials 303 2266 0 /09/2025 202506 3, 6.60 1002 06 Wa ts Urethane Produc s Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 2626 0 /09/2025 202506 285.36 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 2812 0 /09/2025 202506 5, 32.00 1006867 Not inghamshire County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1966 Queen Street Resource Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 1892 05/09/2025 202506 998.22 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 3088 05/09/2025 202506 296.96 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Local Transport Grant A2007 Local Transport Grant A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 3121 05/09/2025 202506 2 750.00 101 317 Clark Drive Procurement Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 30 05/09/2025 202506 101 058.30 1013131 Yorkshire Wa er Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0038 Main enance Of Structures C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 5137 05/09/2025 202506 1,155.00 101760 A an Wood Partnership Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0038 Main enance Of Structures C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 5160 05/09/2025 202506 2 525.25 101760 A an Wood Partnership Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 5785 06/09/2025 202506 770.00 1005 3 Roy Laughton remova s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 303 2196 07/09/2025 202506 351.90 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303 1956 08/09/2025 202506 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303 1956 08/09/2025 202506 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303 1956 08/09/2025 202506 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 200 08/09/2025 202506 25 36 .65 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 2190 08/09/2025 202506 5 780.00 100811 W R Cu lum removals

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 58 Gy Town Ha l Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 226 08/09/2025 202506 6 800.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1668 King George V Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 32 7 08/09/2025 202506 1 275.00 1013862 Techn cal Surfaces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 303 39 2 08/09/2025 202506 205 223.08 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1117 E eanor Centre A21005 E ectricity 303 136 08/09/2025 202506 51 .85 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303 57 08/09/2025 202506 1 250.00 102888 Ajet D ain Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 761 08/09/2025 202506 13.00 125923 Ang ian Water Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 303 7 6 08/09/2025 202506 736.68 108328 Northern Powergr d (Yorkshire) Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A20011 Premises External Main enance 303 2 06 09/09/2025 202506 31 .00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 2 90 09/09/2025 202506 2 000.00 11222 BCJ Construction Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Professional Services A1989 H ghways Design (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 2665 09/09/2025 202506 528.85 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 2976 10/09/2025 202506 2, 00.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 3082 10/09/2025 202506 1 270.00 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 3116 10/09/2025 202506 50.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 3120 10/09/2025 202506 520.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303 3561 10/09/2025 202506 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 303 3561 10/09/2025 202506 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303 3565 10/09/2025 202506 1 920.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 3569 10/09/2025 202506 1 710.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303 358 10/09/2025 202506 1 980.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 3708 10/09/2025 202506 31 250.00 1 0205 Purp e Emperor Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 3939 10/09/2025 202506 2 7 9.02 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1792 Civ c O fices C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 357 10/09/2025 202506 6 8 7.19 1012 8 Histor c Property Restorat on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A2 005 Water Services 303 608 10/09/2025 202506 1 262. 2 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1179 South Quay Ent. Centre A2 005 Water Services 303 6085 10/09/2025 202506 72. 6 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A2 005 Water Services 303 6086 10/09/2025 202506 1 595. 9 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  nA16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 3187 11/09/2025 202506 750.00 102338 Cipfa Business Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1983 Traff c & Network Management (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 3315 11/09/2025 202506 815.22 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 3 97 11/09/2025 202506 575.60 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 303 3588 11/09/2025 202506 7 762.25 10071 2 E ectrical Tes ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 3596 11/09/2025 202506 55.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  nA 50 0 IT Software Purchase 303 3597 11/09/2025 202506 1, 00.00 1011607 Symology Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 3605 11/09/2025 202506 735.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 353 11/09/2025 202506 9 380.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1196 South Humberside I E. A 025 Legal Expenses 303 5039 11/09/2025 202506 11 603.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1196 South Humberside I E. A61135 Direct Payments 303 5039 11/09/2025 202506 0 .00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A2001 Facil t es Management - Reactive (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 65 8 11/09/2025 202506 257.00 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1030 Members Off ce A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 -1 317.28 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 270.32 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 293.03 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A121 Catch Faci ity A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 293.57 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1030 Members Off ce A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 326.82 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1030 Members Off ce A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 379.50 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1030 Members Off ce A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 09.75 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1030 Members Off ce A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 20.93 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1030 Members Off ce A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 21. 3 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1030 Members Off ce A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 21.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1030 Members Off ce A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 21.77 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 86.22 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 98.87 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 606.67 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 812.16 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 1 05 .92 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 3 96 12/09/2025 202506 10 053.21 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0320 Immingham Cc Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 359 12/09/2025 202506 61 .80 100593 Sylvester-Keal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1781 East Marsh Fam ly Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 3600 12/09/2025 202506 2 263.00 100555 J W P a er Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 3803 12/09/2025 202506 582.61 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1966 Queen Street Resource Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 3811 12/09/2025 202506 790.00 100811 W R Cu lum removals

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 3877 12/09/2025 202506 25 773.56 103021 C R Reyno ds (Construc ion) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Local Transport Grant A2007 Local Transport Grant A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 2 7 12/09/2025 202506 2 750.00 101 317 Clark Drive Procurement Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 6888 12/09/2025 202506 5 88 .00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303 579 1 /09/2025 202506 705.00 102888 Ajet D ain Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20011 Premises External Main enance 303 369 15/09/2025 202506 285.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 3923 15/09/2025 202506 2 565.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 303 39 0 15/09/2025 202506 1 216.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 303 39 0 15/09/2025 202506 1 82 .00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 303 39 0 15/09/2025 202506 3 0 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 139 15/09/2025 202506 1 .18 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 1 15/09/2025 202506 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 1 15/09/2025 202506 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303 1 15/09/2025 202506 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1577 Innovat on Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 1 7 15/09/2025 202506 2, 93.00 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Professional Services A1991 Bui ding Control (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 229 15/09/2025 202506 6.10 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 232 15/09/2025 202506 708.20 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  anA 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 236 15/09/2025 202506 3,163.75 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Professional Services A1990 Architecture & Des gn (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 2 9 15/09/2025 202506 1 506.50 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Professional Services A1989 H ghways Design (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 261 15/09/2025 202506 258.92 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Professional Services A1997 D sab ed Fac l ties Grant (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 310 15/09/2025 202506 705.2 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 9 15/09/2025 202506 1 275.00 10091 3 Northern Divers (Engineering) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1668 King George V Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 5001 15/09/2025 202506 6 2.16 109912 A geco UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 5378 15/09/2025 202506 51 .00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 25 16/09/2025 202506 6 222.50 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  anA56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 311 16/09/2025 202506 33 559. 7 103 07 Network Rail

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  anA56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 317 16/09/2025 202506 26,127. 9 103 07 Network Rail

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  anA 131 Traff c Main enance 303 37 16/09/2025 202506 6 0 0.00 101 3 2 XAIS-PTS Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 383 16/09/2025 202506 -7 200.00 100 612 Truefix Cei ings Limi ed



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1579 O d C ee Youth Centre A2 005 Water Services 303 91 16/09/2025 202506 575.10 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 5707 16/09/2025 202506 515.0 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 6735 16/09/2025 202506 8 506.78 1013686 Inspired Scaffo ding Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1939 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 7832 16/09/2025 202506 6 2. 8 1005667 Stannah Lift Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 52 Doughty Depot Back og Maint C01005 Purchase of Land & Bui dings 303 503 17/09/2025 202506 3 .00 1003956 GY Sunb inds Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303 50 0 17/09/2025 202506 1 536.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A 0105 Non-Teaching Ma erials 303 50 1 17/09/2025 202506 607.0 100552 Parkers Mul i Service Centre Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303 50 2 17/09/2025 202506 2 200.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 5159 17/09/2025 202506 63 .32 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 5162 17/09/2025 202506 3 0.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303 5305 17/09/2025 202506 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 303 5305 17/09/2025 202506 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 6081 17/09/2025 202506 350.32 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 5095 18/09/2025 202506 -15 921.30 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 303 5273 18/09/2025 202506 3 785.75 10071 2 E ectrical Tes ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 5275 18/09/2025 202506 00.00 101 9 Crowther & Shaw Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 5280 18/09/2025 202506 322.22 100552 Parkers Mul i Service Centre Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 5298 18/09/2025 202506 1 916.15 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 5 60 18/09/2025 202506 377.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 5 63 18/09/2025 202506 026.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 5 73 18/09/2025 202506 1 863.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1030 Members Off ce A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 5530 18/09/2025 202506 395.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 303 5866 18/09/2025 202506 20 267.55 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01008 Purchase of Software & Licences 303 6128 18/09/2025 202506 81. 0 101 553 Built Intel igence L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01008 Purchase of Software & Licences 303 6128 18/09/2025 202506 561.62 101 553 Built Intel igence L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01008 Purchase of Software & Licences 303 6128 18/09/2025 202506 802.32 101 553 Built Intel igence L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01008 Purchase of Software & Licences 303 6128 18/09/2025 202506 1 60 .63 101 553 Built Intel igence L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01008 Purchase of Software & Licences 303 6128 18/09/2025 202506 1 60 .63 101 553 Built Intel igence L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth East Marsh Retrofit Pi ot Scheme Y1969 East Marsh Retrofit Pi ot Scheme C01008 Purchase of Software & Licences 303 6128 18/09/2025 202506 2 005.76 101 553 Built Intel igence L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A199 A lotments (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 6590 18/09/2025 202506 320.00 100623 Rainer Security Products L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1090 S dney Park A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 71 7 18/09/2025 202506 6 9.00 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1173 Wee sby A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 696.89 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1032 C ee F e ds Commun ty Hub A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 258.21 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 306.01 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 306.03 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 316. 5 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 3 6.59 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 01.5 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 1 .98 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 19. 6 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A139 Pop ar Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 21.62 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1101 Boa ing Lake Car Park Toi ets A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 28. 1 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 5 .88 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 567.27 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1170 Peakesf e d A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 639.72 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1169 Lit lecoates A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 663.16 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1097 Sussex Rec ea ion Ground A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 9 3.9 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1171 Sal ings A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 1 021.93 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1097 Sussex Rec ea ion Ground A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 1 039.99 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1168 Carr Lane A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 1 0 0.69 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1090 S dney Park A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 1 065. 1 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1102 P er Gardens And Water a l A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 1,106.75 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 1 327.73 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1087 Jubi ee Park Pavi ion A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 1 58 .03 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1191 C eethorpes Showground A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 1 7 8.80 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 2 777.98 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 5 23 .52 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 5701 19/09/2025 202506 350.00 101 9 Crowther & Shaw Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 5752 19/09/2025 202506 1 275.00 10091 3 Northern Divers (Engineering) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Local Transport Grant A2007 Local Transport Grant A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 5786 19/09/2025 202506 2 750.00 101 317 Clark Drive Procurement Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 303 6075 19/09/2025 202506 19 802.00 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1579 O d C ee Youth Centre A21005 E ectricity 303 6101 19/09/2025 202506 36 .72 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 303 609 20/09/2025 202506 27 797.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 303 611 20/09/2025 202506 23 915.08 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 303 6120 20/09/2025 202506 9 522.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 303 6127 20/09/2025 202506 22 3 .00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1275 Phone And R de A57125 Bus Services 303 6699 20/09/2025 202506 18 073.92 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57125 Bus Services 303 6700 20/09/2025 202506 1 759.59 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57125 Bus Services 303 670 20/09/2025 202506 17 685.16 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 303 6878 20/09/2025 202506 11 969.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 303 6890 20/09/2025 202506 2 785.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 303 6895 20/09/2025 202506 21 559.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 303 7161 20/09/2025 202506 1 015.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0015 Road S gn Imp C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 5818 22/09/2025 202506 1, 0.00 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 5859 22/09/2025 202506 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303 5859 22/09/2025 202506 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303 5859 22/09/2025 202506 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 303 5957 22/09/2025 202506 1 033. 6 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 303 5957 22/09/2025 202506 5 .76 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1259 Eng Cons-Street Ligh ing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5957 22/09/2025 202506 1 3 7.8 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 5959 22/09/2025 202506 18 689.80 11222 BCJ Construction Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A0678 llumina ions A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 5961 22/09/2025 202506 12 559.69 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 0035 PAT Tes ing 303 5961 22/09/2025 202506 3, 55.86 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 303 5961 22/09/2025 202506 1 233.80 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 303 5961 22/09/2025 202506 12 259.83 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 303 5961 22/09/2025 202506 3 706.50 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 303 5961 22/09/2025 202506 723.53 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5961 22/09/2025 202506 296.00 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5961 22/09/2025 202506 592.00 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1259 Eng Cons-Street Ligh ing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5961 22/09/2025 202506 772. 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y00 6 Lighting Columns Def C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 5963 22/09/2025 202506 1 959.29 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y00 6 Lighting Columns Def C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 6070 22/09/2025 202506 17 95 .65 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 6118 22/09/2025 202506 70.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 6129 22/09/2025 202506 90.00 1 9000 Asbestos Solu ion Providers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 303 6381 22/09/2025 202506 380.00 1000258 Specia ist Computer Centres PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 303 6571 22/09/2025 202506 16 590.00 101 853 Ul ima e Demol t on & Construc ion Service Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 303 6571 22/09/2025 202506 36 933.00 101 853 Ul ima e Demol t on & Construc ion Service Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 610 23/09/2025 202506 285.75 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 6333 23/09/2025 202506 350.00 1008623 D & D Fascia & Window Sys ems Ltd TA Amazing Glazing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 6358 23/09/2025 202506 6 0.00 100552 Parkers Mul i Service Centre Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 303 6378 23/09/2025 202506 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 303 6378 23/09/2025 202506 960.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 303 6378 23/09/2025 202506 1 600.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 303 6386 23/09/2025 202506 9 580.00 100389 Lincolnshire County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 6 97 23/09/2025 202506 5 2.50 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 131 Traff c Main enance 303 6501 23/09/2025 202506 6 5 0.00 1012 77 Transport Focus

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 6510 23/09/2025 202506 390.00 1008623 D & D Fascia & Window Sys ems Ltd TA Amazing Glazing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20011 Premises External Main enance 303 6553 23/09/2025 202506 385.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 303 6692 23/09/2025 202506 19 996.9 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 7386 23/09/2025 202506 1 776.00 1000 91 Simply Refreshed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 7692 23/09/2025 202506 560.00 100931 Ox ey Shutters Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 7168 2 /09/2025 202506 960.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303 7221 2 /09/2025 202506 1 920.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303 7309 2 /09/2025 202506 2 200.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1993 Business Centres (Post Equans) A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 303 763 2 /09/2025 202506 5 3.1 10097 Bri ish Te ecommunica ions P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A21005 E ectricity 303 7075 25/09/2025 202506 339.8 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A21005 E ectricity 303 7075 25/09/2025 202506 531.07 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A21005 E ectricity 303 7075 25/09/2025 202506 5 2. 5 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A21005 E ectricity 303 7075 25/09/2025 202506 551.81 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1177 Immingham Ent. Centre A20011 Premises External Main enance 303 7537 25/09/2025 202506 5 5.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 7623 25/09/2025 202506 8 375.00 101112 Capax (C I ) Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 7820 25/09/2025 202506 1, 30.00 1212 8 Local Transport Projects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 7276 26/09/2025 202506 50.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 7285 26/09/2025 202506 68.50 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A2000 Markets (Post Equans) A28505 Other Premises Costs 303 7300 26/09/2025 202506 1,175.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 7363 26/09/2025 202506 870.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 90 5 Pub icity 303 7 9 26/09/2025 202506 1 625.00 1000 28 Empower – Emp oyabi ity Mentoring Programme CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 90 0 Promot ons 303 7 5 26/09/2025 202506 12 508.65 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 7509 27/09/2025 202506 275.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303 7895 27/09/2025 202506 3 759.00 1001519 DAC Beachcro t LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 7678 29/09/2025 202506 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303 7678 29/09/2025 202506 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303 7678 29/09/2025 202506 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 7698 29/09/2025 202506 1 815.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 7758 29/09/2025 202506 265.21 100937 Hor zon Signs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 7835 29/09/2025 202506 1,186.6 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y1650 Potho e Act on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 7301 30/09/2025 202506 3,121.86 100579 Specia ist Surfacing Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0021 Real Time Info C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 303 7910 30/09/2025 202506 5 707.29 12 772 R2p Uk Sys ems L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 7988 30/09/2025 202506 720.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 303 1209 09/03/2025 202506 591.90 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 2587 06/06/2025 202506 1, 85.80 101 730 Oxpen Solut ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 085 02/07/2025 202506 1 500.00 1002620 No5 Barristers Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 0622 1 /07/2025 202506 612.00 101 590 Adam Oa es Radiology Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 0083 16/07/2025 202506 62.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 0636 16/07/2025 202506 00.00 1 7953 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30339978 22/07/2025 202506 750.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 0052 22/07/2025 202506 588.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 0061 22/07/2025 202506 660.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 0080 22/07/2025 202506 588.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 0138 29/07/2025 202506 550.00 139686 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 3190 29/07/2025 202506 1,180.00 139686 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 6020 Hospital ty 303 6 98 31/07/2025 202506 252.00 108 12 Abbys Wine Bar & B stro Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0228 Misc & Subscriptions A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 303 0501 01/08/2025 202506 29 975.76 127770 Iken Business Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 0135 05/08/2025 202506 95.00 1 7953 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3033997 12/08/2025 202506 686.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 009 12/08/2025 202506 1 010.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 0087 1 /08/2025 202506 556.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 080 15/08/2025 202506 350.00 101 729 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 5015 Postages 303 06 1 18/08/2025 202506 37,193.3 10372 Print Image Network Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 0133 19/08/2025 202506 550.00 1 0 0 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 0136 19/08/2025 202506 550.00 1 5182 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 0502 19/08/2025 202506 0.00 10005 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 0623 19/08/2025 202506 750.00 101 589 St Marys Family Law Special sts

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 0002 21/08/2025 202506 608.27 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 2585 26/08/2025 202506 350.00 101 729 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 769 26/08/2025 202506 636.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 303 1025 28/08/2025 202506 86.90 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 303 1215 28/08/2025 202506 556.90 100 619 Yorkshire Forensic Patho ogy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 3186 28/08/2025 202506 26 .50 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 822 28/08/2025 202506 525.00 1011227 St Johns Bu ldings Barristers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 0618 29/08/2025 202506 1 065.00 1 7953 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 5015 Postages 303 2171 31/08/2025 202506 8 885. 1 10372 Print Image Network Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 5015 Postages 303 0273 01/09/2025 202506 781.15 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 1 26 02/09/2025 202506 7 .80 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 3117 03/09/2025 202506 62.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 3185 03/09/2025 202506 556.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 388 03/09/2025 202506 62.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 5015 Postages 303 2698 08/09/2025 202506 96 .55 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 5015 Postages 303 386 08/09/2025 202506 58.15 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 083 08/09/2025 202506 5 000.00 1002620 No5 Barristers Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 5 57 08/09/2025 202506 87 .50 1 0 0 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 897 09/09/2025 202506 255.00 139686 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 2829 10/09/2025 202506 750.00 1001509 33 Bedford Row

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 3192 10/09/2025 202506 1,176.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 397 10/09/2025 202506 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 770 10/09/2025 202506 1 560.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 69 8 10/09/2025 202506 588.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 6960 10/09/2025 202506 588.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 5257 18/09/2025 202506 257.05 100815 Pe er Hogarth & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 303 6910 18/09/2025 202506 591.90 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Coroners A0229 Coroners Court A61176 Post Mortems 303 6981 18/09/2025 202506 591.90 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 7870 22/09/2025 202506 87.39 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Other Corp Budge s - Financing Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Cos s A1301 Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 2081 01/09/2025 202506 2, 52.05 1 2829 Trad tion UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Other Corp Budge s - Techn cal Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Approp ia ions A1327 Pension Pym s & Protect on Pay A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 32 6 15/07/2025 202506 570.00 1001068 Hymans Robertson LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 3710 29/0 /2025 202506 16 000.00 1008898 Access Paysu te L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 3710 29/0 /2025 202506 23 000.00 1008898 Access Paysu te L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 0070 Stock Mater a s 303 2819 29/07/2025 202506 958. 6 1 2186 A lied Pub icity Services (Manchester Ltd)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30337788 18/08/2025 202506 16 326. 8 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303380 3 18/08/2025 202506 , 98.20 1000258 Specia ist Computer Centres PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A61167 Mobi e Phones 303 2 63 25/08/2025 202506 1 596. 0 10132 Voda one Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Chi dren s Services Management Platform Y1903 Chi dren s Services Management Platform C01008 Purchase of Software & Licences 30339583 28/08/2025 202506 13 500.00 1000207 Sentinel Partners Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A1 5 Comms And Marketing A 90 0 Promot ons 303 1208 28/08/2025 202506 1 700.00 101 0 The Con ent Marketing Agency Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 3010 Printing 303 0663 29/08/2025 202506 1 916.75 1006 35 Arena Group Ltd:

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 2 99 29/08/2025 202506 1 ,161.00 1009817 LocalGov Improve L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0090 Equipment Hire 303 230 29/08/2025 202506 532.8 1006 35 Arena Group Ltd:

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30339877 31/08/2025 202506 519.20 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30339880 31/08/2025 202506 519.20 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0090 Equipment Hire 303 0568 31/08/2025 202506 1 68 .05 101652 Agil co Workp ace Techno ogy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 3010 Printing 303 0568 31/08/2025 202506 998.36 101652 Agil co Workp ace Techno ogy Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A58015 Other Agencies/Contracto s 303 1153 31/08/2025 202506 787.0 100952 G s Cash Solu ions (Uk) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 2 60 01/09/2025 202506 71 .00 1003 53 SES Secure Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A1 5 Comms And Marketing A 90 0 Promot ons 303 1 9 02/09/2025 202506 1 720.00 100701 Gov TV L d (T/A Gov Radio)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 2299 02/09/2025 202506 1 027.52 10073 7 Na anda Technology Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 2299 02/09/2025 202506 12 8 9. 1 10073 7 Na anda Technology Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303 0795 03/09/2025 202506 850.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303 0795 03/09/2025 202506 1 000.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 0955 03/09/2025 202506 2 500.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 2020 Medical Suppl es 303 1 29 0 /09/2025 202506 5 0.00 105269 Physio-Works

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1 0 /09/2025 202506 253.89 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 303 3125 08/09/2025 202506 262.65 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 303 3125 08/09/2025 202506 3, 2 .86 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 2659 09/09/2025 202506 1 800.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2821 10/09/2025 202506 375.00 102616 Calm At ire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2971 10/09/2025 202506 1 9 7.26 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 3362 11/09/2025 202506 1,100.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303 3612 12/09/2025 202506 350.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303 3612 12/09/2025 202506 387.50 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303 3612 12/09/2025 202506 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303 3612 12/09/2025 202506 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 3651 12/09/2025 202506 89.13 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 3880 12/09/2025 202506 375.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 152 15/09/2025 202506 1,100.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 3020 General O fice Expenses 303 5808 15/09/2025 202506 35 .00 101236 Pitney Bowes Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Strategy, Po icy & Performance A1866 Business Practice and Performance A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 303 6625 16/09/2025 202506 3 763.00 103593 The Informat on Comm ssioner

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 50 5 17/09/2025 202506 5, 90.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303 6136 23/09/2025 202506 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 303 6509 23/09/2025 202506 959.91 101275 Trustmarque Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 303 6509 23/09/2025 202506 1 599.85 101275 Trustmarque Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 303 6509 23/09/2025 202506 2 620. 101275 Trustmarque Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 303 6509 23/09/2025 202506 2 6 9.8 101275 Trustmarque Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7 56 26/09/2025 202506 22.33 102616 Calm At ire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7827 29/09/2025 202506 399.50 102616 Calm At ire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 30339986 17/07/2025 202506 550.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Adu ts Wellbeing A1 51 Hea th Wa ch Development A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 577 01/08/2025 202506 ,150.16 1 2 17 Cloverleaf Advocacy 2000 Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 303 2262 08/08/2025 202506 31 .00 10 350 Pelham Medical Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A5 000 Payments o Government departments 303 2593 21/08/2025 202506 36 818.35 127751 Nhsbsa (Nhs Business Services Authority)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2257 27/08/2025 202506 280.00 1002731 Beacon Med cal

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 303 258 28/08/2025 202506 600.00 100 073 Assoc at on of Directors of Pub ic Health (UK)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 2251 29/08/2025 202506 151 366.66 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2260 29/08/2025 202506 2 250.00 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2297 31/08/2025 202506 617.90 106098 Tesco Pharmacy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2306 31/08/2025 202506 251.60 103910 Perivil e Chemist

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2310 31/08/2025 202506 33 .17 1001887 Superdrug Pharmacy - Fr argate

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2312 31/08/2025 202506 66.51 100051 Weelsby View Pharmacy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2 31 31/08/2025 202506 1 328.0 103922 Boots The Chem st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0926 Public Hea th Council Programme A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 1805 01/09/2025 202506 3, 12.33 101 072 Lindsay Hudson Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 303 2261 01/09/2025 202506 29 .00 111683 L tt ef e ds Health Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 303 8 01/09/2025 202506 500.00 136100 Pulse Hea thcare Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 6856 01/09/2025 202506 26 .00 108092 St Peters Par sh Church Ha l Pcc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 303 11 5 0 /09/2025 202506 7,116.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 303 2338 0 /09/2025 202506 632.00 10 350 Pelham Medical Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 025 Legal Expenses 303 6626 0 /09/2025 202506 23 333.00 101013 Gy Clee & Dist C tizens

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 303 2337 05/09/2025 202506 2 276.00 107570 Scartho Med cal Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 303 7900 08/09/2025 202506 1 600.00 101275 So idar tech CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 303 7906 08/09/2025 202506 1 600.00 101275 So idar tech CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 303 2258 09/09/2025 202506 525.00 1006 9 Wood ie d Medical Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 26 2 09/09/2025 202506 66 92 .67 12 099 Lincs Community Hea th Serv ces Nhst

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A 2020 Medical Suppl es 303 3103 10/09/2025 202506 1 633. 0 1005216 Sigma Pharmaceutica s PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 5128 17/09/2025 202506 359.00 10128 2 Mears Housing Management Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A 00 5 Furn ture 303 5279 18/09/2025 202506 987.13 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303 6137 19/09/2025 202506 1, 95.53 10073 3 Chelsea and Westminster Hosp tal NHS FT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A5 000 Payments o Government departments 303 6 65 19/09/2025 202506 35,171.98 127751 Nhsbsa (Nhs Business Services Authority)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Recovery Community A1729 Recovery Community A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 6123 23/09/2025 202506 368.00 10131 Fabr que Spec a ist Glazing Systems Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7899 30/09/2025 202506 2 250.00 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 7909 30/09/2025 202506 151 366.66 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A0357 Hea th And We lbeing A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 11 18/03/2025 202506 10 000.00 1013380 Dr Olanrewaju W lson

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A0357 Hea th And We lbeing A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 5792 18/03/2025 202506 -10 000.00 121252 Dr W lson & Partners

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 303 082 29/08/2025 202506 10 781.25 1 6 28 The Blue Door

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A0357 Hea th And We lbeing A 9075 L cences - General 303 3320 11/09/2025 202506 27 8 0. 6 1002339 NHS Humber and North Yorkshire ICB

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8025 20/09/2025 202506 6,175.00 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8025 20/09/2025 202506 573.3 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6517 23/09/2025 202506 13 250.00 1000 28 Empower – Emp oyabi ity Mentoring Programme CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303 3572 23/12/202 202506 11,115.00 101328 Hodson Archi ects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303 3591 20/03/2025 202506 11,115.00 101328 Hodson Archi ects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303 3560 31/03/2025 202506 11,115.00 101328 Hodson Archi ects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A1928 TH Cleethorpes A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30307 82 29/0 /2025 202506 20.00 100 626 Care Plus Group L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 7360 02/06/2025 202506 5 625.00 100 501 Jamieson Mi ls Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A1928 TH Cleethorpes A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 303 998 27/06/2025 202506 - 20.00 100 626 Care Plus Group L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0707 Heritage Centre & Museum A 9075 L cences - General 303 0205 10/07/2025 202506 515.37 1002599 PPL PRS Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 30339990 30/07/2025 202506 59 .00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303 0312 31/07/2025 202506 787. 0 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 303 031 31/07/2025 202506 382.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303 0318 31/07/2025 202506 1 26 .70 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303 1883 31/07/2025 202506 , 39.90 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 303 78 0 31/07/2025 202506 -3 750.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace RAAC Y1976 Freshney P ace RAAC C01011 External Professional Fees 303 78 0 31/07/2025 202506 -3 750.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 303 78 0 31/07/2025 202506 -3 750.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303 78 0 31/07/2025 202506 -3 750.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 303 78 0 31/07/2025 202506 2 500.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace RAAC Y1976 Freshney P ace RAAC C01011 External Professional Fees 303 78 0 31/07/2025 202506 2 500.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 303 78 0 31/07/2025 202506 2 500.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303 78 0 31/07/2025 202506 2 500.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 303 78 0 31/07/2025 202506 5 000.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace RAAC Y1976 Freshney P ace RAAC C01011 External Professional Fees 303 78 0 31/07/2025 202506 5 000.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 303 78 0 31/07/2025 202506 5 000.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303 78 0 31/07/2025 202506 5 000.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303 11 7 01/08/2025 202506 2, 25.00 100 25 Den Arch tecture Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 303 1 16 08/08/2025 202506 1 590.00 101389 Quest Waste Management Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 303 5789 18/08/2025 202506 18 000.00 100 985 Swans Produc ions L d a/Swans Events

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 303 000 26/08/2025 202506 3 9.60 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303 10 9 28/08/2025 202506 1,199.50 1001519 DAC Beachcro t LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303 0915 29/08/2025 202506 16, 21.67 1000715 WT Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 1070 29/08/2025 202506 15 025.00 1225 9 E-Fac or Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1631 Shiip Strategic Mi igat on C01011 External Professional Fees 303 125 29/08/2025 202506 2 500.00 1003399 Omnia Environmental Consu ting (South) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 15 1 29/08/2025 202506 383.00 13 910 Sarah Rock

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 15 3 29/08/2025 202506 1,125.00 137191 Ian Gird ey

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 303 3937 29/08/2025 202506 00.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 303 39 3 29/08/2025 202506 555.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1679 King George V Stadium A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 299.73 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 701.6 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 1 679. 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 2 625.60 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 , 90.25 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A2 005 Water Services 2 15829 29/08/2025 202506 8,165.31 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A27010 Contract Cleaning 303 01 30/08/2025 202506 931.50 10075 9 Agnes C eaning

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 303 0088 31/08/2025 202506 850.00 1000372 GBM Demoli ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 0152 31/08/2025 202506 1 880.8 1012650 David Tucker Assoc ates

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303 0 83 31/08/2025 202506 3,100.00 10073 Serv ces Des gn Assoc a es L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 050 31/08/2025 202506 1,186.17 1013866 First Response Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 303 0662 31/08/2025 202506 1 381. 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 303 0662 31/08/2025 202506 2 762.88 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 303 0662 31/08/2025 202506 27 010.00 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303 0820 31/08/2025 202506 5 280.00 1013661 C2C Consulting Engineers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Adu t Sk ls A0 23 Adult In o & Gu dance A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 0852 31/08/2025 202506 520.00 12 071 Focus Independent Adu t Social Work Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303 2263 31/08/2025 202506 9 8 3.75 1008073 ST Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1932 P aying Pi ches A21005 E ectricity 303 5255 31/08/2025 202506 662.83 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A19 5 Freshney LUF A 90 5 Pub icity 30339950 01/09/2025 202506 2 500.00 10029 3 Raw Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A1915 Heritage P ace A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 0202 01/09/2025 202506 388.00 1006527 Grimsby Youth Zone

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 3558 01/09/2025 202506 6 93 .00 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 3602 01/09/2025 202506 13 75 .50 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A1915 Heritage P ace A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 0627 02/09/2025 202506 20.98 13 087 Our Big P cture Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Heritage Action Zone Y1955 PSiCA 2 C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 1256 02/09/2025 202506 16 558.00 101 633 Wi l Group G obal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 177 03/09/2025 202506 3 3.9 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 1778 03/09/2025 202506 7 060.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Pub ic Realm Connectiv ty Y1863 Towns Fund Pub Realm Connec ivity C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 3122 0 /09/2025 202506 8,103.99 101296 GMI Construct on Group Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1956 Freshney P ace Le sure Scheme – Towns Fund C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 3122 0 /09/2025 202506 36 302.09 101296 GMI Construct on Group Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund - Riverhead Square Y1859 Towns Fund Riverhead Square C01011 External Professional Fees 303 1593 05/09/2025 202506 9 990.65 1 7629 Grimsby In B oom

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 303 5732 05/09/2025 202506 56 .11 1007 08 Npower Commercial Gas Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A32005 Hire of Transport - Non S aff 303 7 53 05/09/2025 202506 00.00 1008069 BCS Travel Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0709 Museum Cafe A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 219 08/09/2025 202506 397. 6 100593 Sylvester-Keal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1956 Freshney P ace Le sure Scheme – Towns Fund C01011 External Professional Fees 303 2300 08/09/2025 202506 660.00 1003395 Bramf e d Asset Management Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 2250 09/09/2025 202506 1 8 1.36 101313 Swashbuck e CL L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Y1885 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 2803 10/09/2025 202506 1 200.00 1010023 Ha l Trees Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 303 2923 10/09/2025 202506 2, 80.00 1009631 MT Surveys Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 3 99 11/09/2025 202506 255.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 3501 11/09/2025 202506 310.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 3556 11/09/2025 202506 1 295.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 3580 11/09/2025 202506 656. 6 100628 Marshall Brewson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund - Ac ivat on Fund Y186 Towns Fund Activa ion Fund C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 3882 11/09/2025 202506 7, 9 .00 1013658 GB F e d Services Ltd – T/A: Humber Bank Instruments

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 -82 835. 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 705.78 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 1 231.99 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 3, 12. 2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 8 712.66 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A21010 Gas 2 1777 11/09/2025 202506 82 835. 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20011 Premises External Main enance 303 3655 12/09/2025 202506 282.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 5266 13/09/2025 202506 8 9 9.00 1010931 East Coast Pictures

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 303 398 15/09/2025 202506 6 728.00 100295 A cium Software Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A1832 Festival of Sea Arts Council A611 1 Performers 303 166 15/09/2025 202506 8 983.20 100 985 Swans Produc ions L d a/Swans Events

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 3 5 15/09/2025 202506 20 7 2.25 1027 2 Tec Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 3 8 15/09/2025 202506 2 812.50 1027 2 Tec Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 35 15/09/2025 202506 6 93 .00 1027 2 Tec Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Y1885 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 5 5 15/09/2025 202506 10 000.00 1 9739 Grimsby Commun ty Energy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 37 16/09/2025 202506 17 299.00 101299 Univers ty Of Lincoln

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 5153 17/09/2025 202506 6 600.00 1001885 Sha om Youth Project

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 303 637 17/09/2025 202506 972.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A20011 Premises External Main enance 303 5 52 18/09/2025 202506 6 .00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1956 Freshney P ace Le sure Scheme – Towns Fund C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 5 68 18/09/2025 202506 8.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 5 69 18/09/2025 202506 96.25 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 5 72 18/09/2025 202506 8 000.00 1 9739 Grimsby Commun ty Energy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 5535 18/09/2025 202506 1 325.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth P aying Pi ch Reprov s on Y1710 P ay Pitch Reprov C ee Fields C01011 External Professional Fees 303 6032 18/09/2025 202506 750.00 1006767 Ba es Wels and Braithwai e London LLP T/A Bates We ls

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01008 Purchase of Software & Licences 303 6128 18/09/2025 202506 2 6 7.65 101 553 Built Intel igence L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01008 Purchase of Software & Licences 303 6128 18/09/2025 202506 3 610. 0 101 553 Built Intel igence L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 8035 18/09/2025 202506 8 6.00 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 1, 82.37 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 3 2 8.82 136587 Ang ian Water Business
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 817.19 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A2 005 Water Services 2 19 1 18/09/2025 202506 8,109.22 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01008 Purchase of Software & Licences 303 6513 19/09/2025 202506 2 250.00 1010 98 Sypro Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 7680 19/09/2025 202506 10 293.59 1000513 CAG Developments Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7606 20/09/2025 202506 1, 32.00 10129 7 Tell’d Zine

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund - Ac ivat on Fund Y186 Towns Fund Activa ion Fund C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 6556 22/09/2025 202506 25 000.00 1 0205 Purp e Emperor Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1630 Shiip Stal ingb Strat Emp Site C01011 External Professional Fees 303 7887 22/09/2025 202506 90.10 111781 Browne Jacobson Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 6 66 23/09/2025 202506 7 500.00 1001025 Green Futures Greater Grimsby Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 303 73 7 23/09/2025 202506 6 500.00 100300 Jeremey Gardner Associates Ltd T/A Jensen Hughes

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund - Ac ivat on Fund Y186 Towns Fund Activa ion Fund C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 7225 25/09/2025 202506 10 586.86 1002 3 Amazon Refrigeration Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1911 NLHF - Dynamic Colections A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303 7118 26/09/2025 202506 00.00 1003702 Andrew Evans

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 7296 26/09/2025 202506 5 000.00 100389 Lincolnshire County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 303 7 10 26/09/2025 202506 258.20 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 303 7 1 26/09/2025 202506 290.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 7677 26/09/2025 202506 910.32 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 7681 26/09/2025 202506 76, 23.27 101313 Swashbuck e CL L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303 7877 30/09/2025 202506 9 975.00 1008073 ST Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A 00 5 Furn ture 303 525 12/05/2025 202506 310.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A 00 5 Furn ture 303 525 12/05/2025 202506 310.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A 00 5 Furn ture 303 525 12/05/2025 202506 310.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 303 5271 13/05/2025 202506 3 5.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 303 5 62 19/05/2025 202506 365.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 303 5 62 19/05/2025 202506 75.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1893 Publishing Start for L fe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 0689 07/07/2025 202506 1 925.00 1010915 Powerplay Discotheques

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61160 University 303 580 1 /07/2025 202506 5 90 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 3066 25/07/2025 202506 2 77 .72 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 2 08 02/08/2025 202506 1 227.00 1012550 Fam ly Centred Assessments Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 303 3127 05/08/2025 202506 360.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Family Help A1806 Family Help & Interven ion 3 A32010 Contract Hire Scheme 303 0162 13/08/2025 202506 303.00 100578 Coxons Cars Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 085 15/08/2025 202506 750.00 101 650 Remedi - Restorative Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A61156 Sect on 17 303 5537 17/08/2025 202506 691.85 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 303 0766 26/08/2025 202506 767.25 100790 Va ley Carpe s & F ooring Scunthorpe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 0277 27/08/2025 202506 658.32 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 303 0826 28/08/2025 202506 275.00 1001295 Up & Out L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 15275 28/08/2025 202506 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 15276 28/08/2025 202506 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 15278 28/08/2025 202506 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 15279 28/08/2025 202506 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 15279 28/08/2025 202506 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 15279 28/08/2025 202506 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 15279 28/08/2025 202506 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 15279 28/08/2025 202506 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 15279 28/08/2025 202506 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0515 Chi drens Disabi ity Team A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 15280 28/08/2025 202506 375.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 15302 28/08/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 15303 28/08/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 1530 28/08/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 15306 28/08/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 15309 28/08/2025 202506 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 15311 28/08/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 15312 28/08/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 1531 28/08/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 153 6 28/08/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 153 6 28/08/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 153 9 28/08/2025 202506 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 15351 28/08/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 15353 28/08/2025 202506 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 15355 28/08/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 15356 28/08/2025 202506 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 15735 28/08/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1889 Relationships and Perinatal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 0003 29/08/2025 202506 975.00 1013639 Hydra Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1 22 29/08/2025 202506 380.02 100386 IAS Independent Advocacy Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 303 0505 31/08/2025 202506 1 97 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 0628 31/08/2025 202506 85.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 3020 General O fice Expenses 303 1787 31/08/2025 202506 10.15 101120 Lyreco Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61010 Incen ive Payments for Ch ldren 303 0266 01/09/2025 202506 60.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 303 1779 01/09/2025 202506 358.80 106512 Translation and In erpreter Provided L d t/a Aztec Trans at ons

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 3557 01/09/2025 202506 1 271.00 1013872 Rexshi Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 356 01/09/2025 202506 1 271.00 1013872 Rexshi Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 3575 01/09/2025 202506 3 556.75 1013872 Rexshi Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 18 01/09/2025 202506 975.00 11 657 Un tas

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Family Time A0 77 Family Team A 00 5 Furn ture 303 0668 02/09/2025 202506 30 .00 103530 Har equin O fice Furniture L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 303 1030 02/09/2025 202506 3 8.00 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 303 1030 02/09/2025 202506 500.00 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 303 1030 02/09/2025 202506 6 0.00 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 3578 02/09/2025 202506 1 53 .08 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A610 5 Personal Alowance 303 3915 02/09/2025 202506 292.60 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A610 5 Personal Alowance 303 3915 02/09/2025 202506 658.35 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 303 3915 02/09/2025 202506 280.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1886 Family Hub Access A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 0776 03/09/2025 202506 89.82 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1886 Family Hub Access A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 0810 03/09/2025 202506 99.08 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 303 1802 03/09/2025 202506 382.60 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A61156 Sect on 17 303 1802 03/09/2025 202506 590.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 573 03/09/2025 202506 921.20 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 303 1011 0 /09/2025 202506 382.60 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A61156 Sect on 17 303 1011 0 /09/2025 202506 590.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 169 0 /09/2025 202506 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 16969 0 /09/2025 202506 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 16970 0 /09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 16971 0 /09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 16972 0 /09/2025 202506 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 16973 0 /09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 1697 0 /09/2025 202506 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 16976 0 /09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 16977 0 /09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 16978 0 /09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 16979 0 /09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 16980 0 /09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 16981 0 /09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 16983 0 /09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 16983 0 /09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 16991 0 /09/2025 202506 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 16992 0 /09/2025 202506 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 1699 0 /09/2025 202506 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 16997 0 /09/2025 202506 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 16997 0 /09/2025 202506 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 16997 0 /09/2025 202506 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 16997 0 /09/2025 202506 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 16997 0 /09/2025 202506 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 16997 0 /09/2025 202506 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 17371 0 /09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 17371 0 /09/2025 202506 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1662 05/09/2025 202506 2 616.60 1012550 Fam ly Centred Assessments Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61156 Sect on 17 303 5152 08/09/2025 202506 786.10 10025 7 Coram Vo ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Ass Dir Chi d And Fam Services A1733 Ass Dir Chi d And Fam Services A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 23 1 09/09/2025 202506 6 883.00 101 23 ParentAssess Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 303 3065 09/09/2025 202506 358.80 106512 Translation and In erpreter Provided L d t/a Aztec Trans at ons

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5553 09/09/2025 202506 6 5.32 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61160 University 303 086 10/09/2025 202506 8 262.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61160 University 303 088 10/09/2025 202506 8 262.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 303 3697 11/09/2025 202506 1 050.50 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 5 20 11/09/2025 202506 2 538.75 1007266 Appropr ate Adu ts UK Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 18207 11/09/2025 202506 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 18208 11/09/2025 202506 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 18210 11/09/2025 202506 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 1821 11/09/2025 202506 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 1821 11/09/2025 202506 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 1821 11/09/2025 202506 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 1821 11/09/2025 202506 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 1821 11/09/2025 202506 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 1821 11/09/2025 202506 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 18221 11/09/2025 202506 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 18222 11/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 18223 11/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 1822 11/09/2025 202506 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 18226 11/09/2025 202506 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 18267 11/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 18268 11/09/2025 202506 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 18270 11/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 18271 11/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 18272 11/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 18273 11/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 1827 11/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 18275 11/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 18277 11/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 18277 11/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 18650 11/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1886 Family Hub Access A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 303 370 12/09/2025 202506 56.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1886 Family Hub Access A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 303 370 12/09/2025 202506 1 555.52 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 303 5380 1 /09/2025 202506 1 200.00 1003107 Eskimosoup Limi ed T/A Eski Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 303 51 7 15/09/2025 202506 397.60 1003127 AQA Education

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 303 807 17/09/2025 202506 1 32 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 303 5127 17/09/2025 202506 326.10 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 51 2 17/09/2025 202506 1,159.99 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5555 17/09/2025 202506 520. 6 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 8125 17/09/2025 202506 599. 0 10106 0 IFS Lincolnshire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 20177 18/09/2025 202506 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 20177 18/09/2025 202506 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 20177 18/09/2025 202506 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 20177 18/09/2025 202506 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 20177 18/09/2025 202506 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 20177 18/09/2025 202506 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 2018 18/09/2025 202506 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 20185 18/09/2025 202506 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 20187 18/09/2025 202506 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61156 Sect on 17 2 20195 18/09/2025 202506 279.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2020 18/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2020 18/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 20205 18/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 20206 18/09/2025 202506 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 20207 18/09/2025 202506 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 20209 18/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 20210 18/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 20213 18/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2021 18/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 20216 18/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 20219 18/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 20220 18/09/2025 202506 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 20222 18/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 20223 18/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 20225 18/09/2025 202506 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 2 20228 18/09/2025 202506 1 026.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 20635 18/09/2025 202506 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7880 2 /09/2025 202506 50.38 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7960 2 /09/2025 202506 360.09 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 303 6897 25/09/2025 202506 382.60 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A61156 Sect on 17 303 6897 25/09/2025 202506 590.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 21812 25/09/2025 202506 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 21813 25/09/2025 202506 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 21815 25/09/2025 202506 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 21816 25/09/2025 202506 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 21816 25/09/2025 202506 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 21816 25/09/2025 202506 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 21816 25/09/2025 202506 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 21816 25/09/2025 202506 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 21816 25/09/2025 202506 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 21837 25/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 21839 25/09/2025 202506 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 218 0 25/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 218 1 25/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 218 2 25/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 218 25/09/2025 202506 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 218 6 25/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 218 7 25/09/2025 202506 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 218 9 25/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 21851 25/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 21851 25/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 21900 25/09/2025 202506 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 21901 25/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 21903 25/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2190 25/09/2025 202506 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 303 6125 26/09/2025 202506 750.00 12502 Speechlinc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A610 5 Personal Alowance 303 7865 29/09/2025 202506 731.50 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 303 7865 29/09/2025 202506 60.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7977 30/09/2025 202506 ,166.57 128712 Nyas

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 7067 11/07/2025 202506 -91, 00.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 7067 11/07/2025 202506 -12 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 7067 11/07/2025 202506 -8 000.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1971 CCTV Control Post Equans) A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 303 2655 29/07/2025 202506 560.00 101 509 SPS Doorguard Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A 3020 General O fice Expenses 303 2586 31/07/2025 202506 291.73 101 727 Shred Station Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1971 CCTV Control Post Equans) A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 303 1051 01/08/2025 202506 1 028.00 101 55 CSL Dualcom Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 303 1 65 12/08/2025 202506 360.00 101 177 He en Graham TA Je linel i Face Painting

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 0951 1 /08/2025 202506 299.96 100682 Urban Hygiene L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30339015 26/08/2025 202506 2 500.00 1 8751 Wireless Cctv L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1971 CCTV Control Post Equans) A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 303 2177 26/08/2025 202506 560.00 101 509 SPS Doorguard Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30339829 29/08/2025 202506 1 593.00 1001361 Verac ty Solut ons Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30339829 29/08/2025 202506 1 700.00 1001361 Verac ty Solut ons Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30339829 29/08/2025 202506 500.00 1001361 Verac ty Solut ons Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 0629 29/08/2025 202506 600.00 11 701 Grimsby Town Sports & Educat onal Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30339972 30/08/2025 202506 600.00 1001885 Sha om Youth Project

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30339980 30/08/2025 202506 9, 50.00 1001885 Sha om Youth Project

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 0803 30/08/2025 202506 1 800.00 1001885 Sha om Youth Project

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 0921 31/08/2025 202506 860.00 1 8965 Lincolnshire Professional Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 1 28 0 /09/2025 202506 8, 00.00 1011913 Waste Investiga ions Support & Enforcement L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 1715 06/09/2025 202506 8, 30.00 105280 N-Force Security Solut ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1918 P an for Neighbourhoods A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 3871 11/09/2025 202506 2 821.25 1010317 Our Future

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6573 12/09/2025 202506 900.00 1012699 Jon Jones TA RJJ Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 619 13/09/2025 202506 399.00 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 623 13/09/2025 202506 1 023.55 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 6 5 16/09/2025 202506 3 877.53 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1918 P an for Neighbourhoods A 1905 Ca ering 303 5878 16/09/2025 202506 3.75 108 12 Abbys Wine Bar & B stro Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 5970 19/09/2025 202506 339.30 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 303 5809 22/09/2025 202506 2 000.00 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1971 CCTV Control Post Equans) A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 303 6113 23/09/2025 202506 560.00 101 509 SPS Doorguard Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1918 P an for Neighbourhoods A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6392 23/09/2025 202506 2 821.25 1010317 Our Future

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1851 Hea th & Just ce A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3033 820 30/07/2025 202506 317.50 101 388 Centre of Excelence On ine Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 09 1 /08/2025 202506 50,151.65 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 39 29/08/2025 202506 28 69 .08 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 05 29/08/2025 202506 28 298.90 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 0319 31/08/2025 202506 6, 82.19 1007987 Affin ty Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1916 CYP Mental Hea th Commiss oning A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 6687 31/08/2025 202506 375.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 1 27 02/09/2025 202506 7 .7 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 08 0 /09/2025 202506 28 870.5 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5768 12/09/2025 202506 27 816.96 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 5259 17/09/2025 202506 75.7 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 5810 19/09/2025 202506 25 515.92 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 6 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1916 CYP Mental Hea th Commiss oning A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 5962 22/09/2025 202506 2,1 5.00 1008062 Dr LA Holmes

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 PETTY CASH A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30351826 09/03/2025 202507 5 1.62 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 PETTY CASH A 030 Prov s ons 30351826 09/03/2025 202507 528.83 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH



 OFFICIAL
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8 2 01/05/2025 202507 23 99 .00 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351666 31/05/2025 202507 3, 72.00 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1767 Looked After Ch d Travel Costs A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30355 0 31/05/2025 202507 1 383.80 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 737 01/06/2025 202507 3 679.50 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 811 01/06/2025 202507 3 8 0.00 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356761 01/06/2025 202507 728.00 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350523 25/06/2025 202507 5 828.57 101 560 Wa ermead Care Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350553 01/07/2025 202507 30,11 .29 101 560 Wa ermead Care Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30350082 2 /07/2025 202507 385.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351 5 28/07/2025 202507 3 669.7 150831 Affin ty Fos ering

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351366 31/07/2025 202507 5 31 .33 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351661 31/07/2025 202507 3 631.3 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350539 01/08/2025 202507 30,11 .29 101 560 Wa ermead Care Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351382 05/08/2025 202507 , 21. 2 101 7 5 Absolute Ch ldren's Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035139 05/08/2025 202507 2, 00.00 101 7 5 Absolute Ch ldren's Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1713 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20011 Premises External Main enance 30352511 21/08/2025 202507 290.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20011 Premises External Main enance 30352515 21/08/2025 202507 282.36 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20011 Premises External Main enance 30352532 21/08/2025 202507 383.89 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1757 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20011 Premises External Main enance 303525 2 21/08/2025 202507 530. 9 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A320 0 Childrens Social Care Transport 303 8358 27/08/2025 202507 778.00 1 5613 V Care 2  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0506 Head Of Service Resources A 037 Inspect on Fees 303 8788 27/08/2025 202507 1 350.00 1012317 Rachel Holden Consu tancy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035166 27/08/2025 202507 3 817.3 150831 Affin ty Fos ering

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1589 Chi dren in our care 16-18 A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30350611 30/08/2025 202507 2 307.80 102869 Foresight Nel L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1589 Chi dren in our care 16-18 A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30350618 30/08/2025 202507 3 333.33 102869 Foresight Nel L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351372 31/08/2025 202507 5 31 .33 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30351 31 31/08/2025 202507 375.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351669 31/08/2025 202507 , 30.21 1013861 Faith Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 81 2 01/09/2025 202507 37 620.67 1011001 Resto ative Soc al Care Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350560 01/09/2025 202507 29,1 2.86 101 560 Wa ermead Care Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351361 01/09/2025 202507 32 621.85 1000106 Gravity Red Inspires

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351391 01/09/2025 202507 2 977.01 1000 88 Care Today Ch ldrens Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353026 01/09/2025 202507 285.68 1013087 Pi g ims Corner Fostering Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 PETTY CASH A 030 Prov s ons 3035 833 01/09/2025 202507 569.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 PETTY CASH A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 3035 833 01/09/2025 202507 28. 3 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 887 01/09/2025 202507 3 6 8.30 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 890 01/09/2025 202507 3 679.50 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356759 01/09/2025 202507 23 916.60 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356768 01/09/2025 202507 -39 857.01 1011001 Resto ative Soc al Care Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356771 01/09/2025 202507 728.00 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356861 01/09/2025 202507 23 916.60 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 0825 03/09/2025 202507 2 622.86 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351658 05/09/2025 202507 00.00 101 7 5 Absolute Ch ldren's Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351671 05/09/2025 202507 22,107.09 101 7 5 Absolute Ch ldren's Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351362 08/09/2025 202507 60 915.00 1009166 Durham County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 9659 1 /09/2025 202507 829. 1 1000023 HAVEN LE SURE LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0500 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353 21 15/09/2025 202507 832.00 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0500 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353 21 15/09/2025 202507 790.00 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1589 Chi dren in our care 16-18 A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30351 3 21/09/2025 202507 1 800.00 1012317 Rachel Holden Consu tancy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 7881 2 /09/2025 202507 37 .96 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351 35 2 /09/2025 202507 3 69 .20 150831 Affin ty Fos ering

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353060 25/09/2025 202507 2 783.58 100213 Your Chapter Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0500 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 303 7519 26/09/2025 202507 316.7 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 9661 26/09/2025 202507 80.00 100 759 Escapologist Cleethorpes

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 PETTY CASH A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30351 27 26/09/2025 202507 315.31 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 PETTY CASH A 00 5 Furn ture 30351 27 26/09/2025 202507 536.0 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 PETTY CASH A 030 Prov s ons 30351 27 26/09/2025 202507 569.80 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1713 PETTY CASH A 9106 Ho idays - Service Users 30351 27 26/09/2025 202507 873.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 PETTY CASH A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30351 27 26/09/2025 202507 272.88 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1589 Chi dren in our care 16-18 A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30356106 26/09/2025 202507 35.55 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1718 PETTY CASH A 9106 Ho idays - Service Users 30356106 26/09/2025 202507 665. 8 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356770 26/09/2025 202507 13 822.20 10101 Affin ty Ch ldrens Care L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7619 30/09/2025 202507 3 783.60 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7989 30/09/2025 202507 19 716. 7 1 6328 Hexagon Care Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 869 30/09/2025 202507 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8696 30/09/2025 202507 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8698 30/09/2025 202507 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8703 30/09/2025 202507 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 870 30/09/2025 202507 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8706 30/09/2025 202507 630.23 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8710 30/09/2025 202507 3 317.00 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8715 30/09/2025 202507 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8721 30/09/2025 202507 3 781.38 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8725 30/09/2025 202507 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8728 30/09/2025 202507 3 317.00 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8729 30/09/2025 202507 5,163.90 10003 6 Brighter Futures Foster Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8731 30/09/2025 202507 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8735 30/09/2025 202507 3 781.50 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8736 30/09/2025 202507 3 781.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8737 30/09/2025 202507 630.23 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 9 57 30/09/2025 202507 260.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A320 0 Childrens Social Care Transport 303 9937 30/09/2025 202507 920.00 100557 Ready Rent A Car

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035136 30/09/2025 202507 3 360.00 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351367 30/09/2025 202507 3 51 .20 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30351381 30/09/2025 202507 1 520.00 1 362 Fam ly Act on - Pac-Uk

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351397 30/09/2025 202507 5,1 2.90 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351 52 30/09/2025 202507 25 37 .69 10090 1 Esland North Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351591 30/09/2025 202507 5 003. 0 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352181 30/09/2025 202507 3 773.10 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352186 30/09/2025 202507 ,123.80 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352190 30/09/2025 202507 6 065. 0 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352202 30/09/2025 202507 3 773.10 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353 69 30/09/2025 202507 3 660.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353 82 30/09/2025 202507 3 570.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353 83 30/09/2025 202507 3 570.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353 9 30/09/2025 202507 1 70 .63 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353510 30/09/2025 202507 3 570.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353525 30/09/2025 202507 3 660.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303535 0 30/09/2025 202507 3 660.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303552 9 30/09/2025 202507 300.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30355252 30/09/2025 202507 300.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30355296 30/09/2025 202507 500.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3035532 30/09/2025 202507 375.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357255 30/09/2025 202507 6, 07.13 1013089 Inicio Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 8 6 01/10/2025 202507 87.67 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8695 01/10/2025 202507 2 8.86 1007260 Caps one Foster Care L d (North)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8697 01/10/2025 202507 2 8.86 1007260 Caps one Foster Care L d (North)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 931 01/10/2025 202507 588.93 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9315 01/10/2025 202507 867.93 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9316 01/10/2025 202507 6 766.68 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30350187 01/10/2025 202507 720.00 103725 The Fostering Network

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351370 01/10/2025 202507 3 952.50 1 9357 Bridging Gaps Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351376 01/10/2025 202507 2 ,171.30 1000 88 Care Today Ch ldrens Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351378 01/10/2025 202507 2 ,171.30 1000 88 Care Today Ch ldrens Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351379 01/10/2025 202507 558. 2 1 6086 Fus on Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351393 01/10/2025 202507 23 250.00 1000 9 New Hor zons - (Stockport) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351 32 01/10/2025 202507 23 276.97 1006597 Wood ands Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351 3 01/10/2025 202507 62,137.33 10101 Affin ty Ch ldrens Care L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351 37 01/10/2025 202507 3 392.86 1008629 Connect Fostering Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351 55 01/10/2025 202507 2 235.71 1000106 Gravity Red Inspires

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351663 01/10/2025 202507 3 886.80 1006055 Star Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351665 01/10/2025 202507 6, 97. 0 1006055 Star Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035216 01/10/2025 202507 2 379.78 1 5652 Paralel Parents

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352201 01/10/2025 202507 7 371.90 1 5652 Paralel Parents

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352206 01/10/2025 202507 5 967.60 1 5652 Paralel Parents

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353030 01/10/2025 202507 6 527.00 101 Fast Supporting Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035 5 9 01/10/2025 202507 61.23 101015 Adt Fire And Security Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 859 01/10/2025 202507 3 802.15 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 862 01/10/2025 202507 3 968.00 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 863 01/10/2025 202507 3 769.91 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited



 OFFICIAL
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356766 01/10/2025 202507 28 785.67 100213 Your Chapter Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23 72 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23565 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23565 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23565 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23571 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23571 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23573 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23573 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23573 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23575 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23575 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23575 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23577 02/10/2025 202507 329.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23577 02/10/2025 202507 351. 3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23577 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23579 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23579 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23579 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23579 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23579 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23580 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23580 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23582 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 23583 02/10/2025 202507 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 23583 02/10/2025 202507 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2358 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2358 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 2358 02/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23585 02/10/2025 202507 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23585 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23586 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23586 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23586 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23587 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23587 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23588 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23631 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23631 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 23650 02/10/2025 202507 35.69 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23678 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 23692 02/10/2025 202507 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 23692 02/10/2025 202507 36 .08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23693 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23693 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23693 02/10/2025 202507 681.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2369 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2369 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23695 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23695 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23695 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23696 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23696 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23697 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23697 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23697 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23697 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23698 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23698 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23699 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23699 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23699 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23699 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2370 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2370 02/10/2025 202507 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23705 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23705 02/10/2025 202507 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23706 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23706 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23707 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23707 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23710 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23711 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23711 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23711 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23711 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23712 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23712 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23712 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23713 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23717 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23719 02/10/2025 202507 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23719 02/10/2025 202507 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23719 02/10/2025 202507 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23719 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23719 02/10/2025 202507 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 23720 02/10/2025 202507 370.70 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23722 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23722 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23722 02/10/2025 202507 1 93 .59 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23723 02/10/2025 202507 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23723 02/10/2025 202507 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2372 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2372 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2372 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2372 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2372 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 2372 02/10/2025 202507 263.9 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23725 02/10/2025 202507 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23725 02/10/2025 202507 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23725 02/10/2025 202507 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23726 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23726 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23727 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23727 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23727 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23727 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23728 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23728 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23729 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23729 02/10/2025 202507 09.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23730 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23730 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23731 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23731 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23731 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23732 02/10/2025 202507 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23732 02/10/2025 202507 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23732 02/10/2025 202507 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23733 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23733 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23735 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23735 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 23736 02/10/2025 202507 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23737 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23739 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23739 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 237 1 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 237 3 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 237 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 237 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 237 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 237 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 237 5 02/10/2025 202507 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 237 5 02/10/2025 202507 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 237 7 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 237 8 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23753 02/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23758 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23758 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23758 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 23768 02/10/2025 202507 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23787 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2381 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2381 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23829 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23838 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23838 02/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 238 3 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 238 3 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 238 6 02/10/2025 202507 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 238 6 02/10/2025 202507 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 238 9 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 23851 02/10/2025 202507 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23871 02/10/2025 202507 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23871 02/10/2025 202507 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23888 02/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23889 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23889 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 23890 02/10/2025 202507 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 23890 02/10/2025 202507 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 2389 02/10/2025 202507 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23901 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 23918 02/10/2025 202507 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 23918 02/10/2025 202507 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23925 02/10/2025 202507 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23925 02/10/2025 202507 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23930 02/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23930 02/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 23930 02/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 23931 02/10/2025 202507 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23932 02/10/2025 202507 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23937 02/10/2025 202507 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 239 2 02/10/2025 202507 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 239 02/10/2025 202507 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 239 9 02/10/2025 202507 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23957 02/10/2025 202507 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23958 02/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A611 8 Setting Up 2 2396 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 23969 02/10/2025 202507 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23970 02/10/2025 202507 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23979 02/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23981 02/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23982 02/10/2025 202507 27. 2 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A611 8 Setting Up 2 23983 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A611 8 Setting Up 2 23985 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30350 0 03/10/2025 202507 283.29 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352205 03/10/2025 202507 3 963.57 151029 Rainbow Fostering Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 PETTY CASH A 030 Prov s ons 30356903 03/10/2025 202507 28 .32 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30353063 0 /10/2025 202507 508.00 1 0 35 Time To Listen Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357263 05/10/2025 202507 2, 51. 3 101 7 1 Young Peop e First Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 30350179 06/10/2025 202507 768.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351396 06/10/2025 202507 26 660.00 1001521 Shore care Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1589 Chi dren in our care 16-18 A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30351 56 06/10/2025 202507 1 800.00 101 358 Paul Scott Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352166 06/10/2025 202507 3 835.71 151029 Rainbow Fostering Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30350617 07/10/2025 202507 375.8 100851 Humberside Sunb inds Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303530 5 07/10/2025 202507 66 856.92 1008596 F ourish Chi d en's Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30351375 08/10/2025 202507 599.97 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 3035138 08/10/2025 202507 61 .55 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3035 560 08/10/2025 202507 9 2.50 100701 Gov TV L d (T/A Gov Radio)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353036 09/10/2025 202507 26 8 5.00 101 873 B ossom Ch ldrens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 572 09/10/2025 202507 5 3 8.30 101 Fast Supporting Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2 955 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2 955 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2 955 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2 961 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2 961 09/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2 963 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2 963 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2 963 09/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2 965 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2 965 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2 965 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2 967 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2 967 09/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2 969 09/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2 969 09/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25116 09/10/2025 202507 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25116 09/10/2025 202507 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25116 09/10/2025 202507 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25117 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25117 09/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25118 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25118 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25118 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25118 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25119 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25121 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25121 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25122 09/10/2025 202507 716.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25123 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25123 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2512 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2512 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2512 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2512 09/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25125 09/10/2025 202507 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25125 09/10/2025 202507 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25125 09/10/2025 202507 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25126 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25126 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25128 09/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25128 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 25129 09/10/2025 202507 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25130 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25132 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25132 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25133 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25133 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25133 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25133 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25133 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25135 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25136 09/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25136 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25136 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25136 09/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 25137 09/10/2025 202507 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 25137 09/10/2025 202507 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25139 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 251 0 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 251 5 09/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25150 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25150 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25150 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 25162 09/10/2025 202507 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25181 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 25200 09/10/2025 202507 5 979. 2 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25208 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25208 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25223 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25232 09/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25232 09/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25237 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25237 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 252 0 09/10/2025 202507 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 252 0 09/10/2025 202507 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 252 3 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 252 5 09/10/2025 202507 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2526 09/10/2025 202507 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2526 09/10/2025 202507 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25281 09/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25282 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25282 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 25283 09/10/2025 202507 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 25283 09/10/2025 202507 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 25287 09/10/2025 202507 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2529 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 25311 09/10/2025 202507 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 25311 09/10/2025 202507 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25318 09/10/2025 202507 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25318 09/10/2025 202507 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25323 09/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25323 09/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 2532 09/10/2025 202507 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25325 09/10/2025 202507 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25330 09/10/2025 202507 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 25335 09/10/2025 202507 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 25337 09/10/2025 202507 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 253 2 09/10/2025 202507 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25350 09/10/2025 202507 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25351 09/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 25362 09/10/2025 202507 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25363 09/10/2025 202507 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25372 09/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2537 09/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25379 09/10/2025 202507 277.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30351881 10/10/2025 202507 1 0 5.55 100593 Sylvester-Keal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303522 8 10/10/2025 202507 1, 9.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30352251 10/10/2025 202507 930.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30352252 10/10/2025 202507 90.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 PETTY CASH A 030 Prov s ons 3035 360 10/10/2025 202507 826.6 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357251 10/10/2025 202507 5 560.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1589 Chi dren in our care 16-18 A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30352 68 11/10/2025 202507 570.00 1000258 Specia ist Computer Centres PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 303521 9 13/10/2025 202507 768.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30352 62 13/10/2025 202507 2 800.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s Stra egy and Vision A1963 Chi dren s Social Care Prevent on Grant A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 303525 0 13/10/2025 202507 10 000.00 10130 7 Beam Up L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s Stra egy and Vision A1963 Chi dren s Social Care Prevent on Grant A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303530 9 1 /10/2025 202507 3 250.00 101 036 He en Davis Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30353051 1 /10/2025 202507 3 5.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353 66 1 /10/2025 202507 , 19.67 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353502 1 /10/2025 202507 338. 5 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353511 1 /10/2025 202507 , 19.67 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353518 1 /10/2025 202507 , 19.67 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353537 1 /10/2025 202507 338. 5 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353539 1 /10/2025 202507 , 19.67 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353638 1 /10/2025 202507 2 8.86 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303536 0 1 /10/2025 202507 338. 5 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303536 1 1 /10/2025 202507 327.91 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303536 2 1 /10/2025 202507 2 8.86 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303536 3 1 /10/2025 202507 338. 5 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303536 7 1 /10/2025 202507 , 57.80 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303536 9 1 /10/2025 202507 338. 5 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353650 1 /10/2025 202507 ,15 .00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035365 1 /10/2025 202507 , 57. 9 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353656 1 /10/2025 202507 338. 5 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353659 1 /10/2025 202507 5,183.82 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353661 1 /10/2025 202507 5,183.82 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26697 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26697 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26697 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26703 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26703 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26705 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26705 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26705 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26707 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26707 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26707 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26709 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26709 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26711 16/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26711 16/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26711 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26711 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26711 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26712 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26712 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2671 16/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2671 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 26715 16/10/2025 202507 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 26715 16/10/2025 202507 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26716 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26716 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26717 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26718 16/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26718 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26718 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26719 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26719 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26720 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26763 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26763 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26809 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 26823 16/10/2025 202507 370.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 26823 16/10/2025 202507 370.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2682 16/10/2025 202507 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2682 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2682 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26825 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26825 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26826 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26826 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26826 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26827 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26827 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26828 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26828 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26828 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26828 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26829 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26829 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26830 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26830 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26830 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26830 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26835 16/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26835 16/10/2025 202507 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26836 16/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26836 16/10/2025 202507 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26837 16/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26837 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26838 16/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26838 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 268 1 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 268 2 16/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 268 2 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 268 2 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 268 2 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 268 3 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 268 3 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 268 3 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 268 3 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 268 3 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 268 3 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 268 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 268 8 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26850 16/10/2025 202507 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26850 16/10/2025 202507 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26850 16/10/2025 202507 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26850 16/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26850 16/10/2025 202507 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26853 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2685 16/10/2025 202507 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2685 16/10/2025 202507 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26855 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26855 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26855 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26855 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26856 16/10/2025 202507 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26856 16/10/2025 202507 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26856 16/10/2025 202507 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26857 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26857 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26858 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26858 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26858 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26858 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26859 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26860 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26860 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26861 16/10/2025 202507 716.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26862 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26862 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26863 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26863 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26863 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26863 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2686 16/10/2025 202507 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2686 16/10/2025 202507 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2686 16/10/2025 202507 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26865 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26865 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26867 16/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26867 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 26868 16/10/2025 202507 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26869 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26871 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26871 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26872 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2687 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26875 16/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26875 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26875 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26875 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 26876 16/10/2025 202507 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 26876 16/10/2025 202507 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26878 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26879 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2688 16/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26889 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26889 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26889 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26920 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 269 7 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 269 7 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26962 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26971 16/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26971 16/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26976 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26976 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 26979 16/10/2025 202507 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 26979 16/10/2025 202507 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 26982 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 2698 16/10/2025 202507 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27002 16/10/2025 202507 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27002 16/10/2025 202507 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27019 16/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27020 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27020 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 27021 16/10/2025 202507 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 27021 16/10/2025 202507 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 27025 16/10/2025 202507 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27027 16/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27032 16/10/2025 202507 292.85 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 270 9 16/10/2025 202507 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 270 9 16/10/2025 202507 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27056 16/10/2025 202507 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27056 16/10/2025 202507 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27061 16/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27061 16/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 27062 16/10/2025 202507 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27063 16/10/2025 202507 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27068 16/10/2025 202507 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 27073 16/10/2025 202507 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 27075 16/10/2025 202507 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 27080 16/10/2025 202507 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27088 16/10/2025 202507 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27089 16/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 27099 16/10/2025 202507 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27100 16/10/2025 202507 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 27102 16/10/2025 202507 728.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27109 16/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27111 16/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61150 Add tional Cost 2 2711 16/10/2025 202507 3 5.15 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 8 Setting Up 2 27116 16/10/2025 202507 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 27117 16/10/2025 202507 66 .97 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357260 19/10/2025 202507 5 560.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 90 0 Promot ons 30355279 21/10/2025 202507 71.98 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30355279 21/10/2025 202507 259.28 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 5 Clothing 30355279 21/10/2025 202507 35 .20 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1757 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356151 22/10/2025 202507 939.00 101836 Ofs ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356815 22/10/2025 202507 22 2 0.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356819 22/10/2025 202507 23 828.57 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30355699 23/10/2025 202507 1,11 .00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28308 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28308 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28308 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2831 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2831 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28316 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28316 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28316 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28318 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28318 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28318 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28320 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28320 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28322 23/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28322 23/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28322 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28322 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28322 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28323 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28323 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28325 23/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28325 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 28326 23/10/2025 202507 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 28326 23/10/2025 202507 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28327 23/10/2025 202507 320.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28327 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28328 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28329 23/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28329 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28329 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28330 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28330 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28331 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2837 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2837 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 20 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 28 35 23/10/2025 202507 370.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 28 35 23/10/2025 202507 370.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 36 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 36 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 37 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 37 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 38 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 38 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 38 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 39 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 39 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 0 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 0 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 0 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 0 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 1 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 1 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 2 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 2 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 2 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 2 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 7 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 7 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 7 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 8 23/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 8 23/10/2025 202507 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 9 23/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 9 23/10/2025 202507 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 50 23/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 50 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 51 23/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 51 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 5 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 55 23/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 55 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 55 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 55 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 56 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 56 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 56 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 57 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 61 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 61 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 63 23/10/2025 202507 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 63 23/10/2025 202507 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 63 23/10/2025 202507 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 63 23/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 63 23/10/2025 202507 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 66 23/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 66 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 67 23/10/2025 202507 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 67 23/10/2025 202507 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 68 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 68 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 68 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 68 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 69 23/10/2025 202507 300.57 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 69 23/10/2025 202507 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 69 23/10/2025 202507 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 70 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 70 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 71 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 71 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 71 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 71 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 72 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 73 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 73 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 7 23/10/2025 202507 716.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 75 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 75 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 76 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 76 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 76 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 76 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 77 23/10/2025 202507 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 77 23/10/2025 202507 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 77 23/10/2025 202507 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 78 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 78 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 80 23/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 80 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 28 81 23/10/2025 202507 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 82 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 8 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 8 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 85 23/10/2025 202507 270.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 85 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 87 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 88 23/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 88 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 88 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 88 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 28 89 23/10/2025 202507 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 28 89 23/10/2025 202507 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 91 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 92 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28 97 23/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28502 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28502 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28502 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 28515 23/10/2025 202507 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2853 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28560 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28560 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28575 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 28575 23/10/2025 202507 357.30 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2858 23/10/2025 202507 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 2858 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28589 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28589 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 28592 23/10/2025 202507 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 28592 23/10/2025 202507 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28595 23/10/2025 202507 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 28597 23/10/2025 202507 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28613 23/10/2025 202507 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28613 23/10/2025 202507 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28630 23/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28631 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28631 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 28632 23/10/2025 202507 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 28632 23/10/2025 202507 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 28636 23/10/2025 202507 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 28659 23/10/2025 202507 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 28659 23/10/2025 202507 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28666 23/10/2025 202507 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28666 23/10/2025 202507 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28671 23/10/2025 202507 292.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28671 23/10/2025 202507 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 28672 23/10/2025 202507 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28673 23/10/2025 202507 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28678 23/10/2025 202507 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 28683 23/10/2025 202507 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 28685 23/10/2025 202507 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 28691 23/10/2025 202507 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28701 23/10/2025 202507 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28702 23/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28709 23/10/2025 202507 352.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 28712 23/10/2025 202507 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28713 23/10/2025 202507 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28723 23/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28725 23/10/2025 202507 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28729 23/10/2025 202507 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28729 23/10/2025 202507 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28729 23/10/2025 202507 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28729 23/10/2025 202507 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28732 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28732 23/10/2025 202507 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20011 Premises External Main enance 30356258 2 /10/2025 202507 63.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303572 5 2 /10/2025 202507 2 622.86 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303572 7 2 /10/2025 202507 5 560.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0506 Head Of Service Resources A 037 Inspect on Fees 30357160 25/10/2025 202507 1 350.00 1012317 Rachel Holden Consu tancy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 00 5 Furn ture 3035660 27/10/2025 202507 .97 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356765 27/10/2025 202507 2 028.57 1015112 Cambian Chi dcare Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30357151 29/10/2025 202507 250.22 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30357633 30/10/2025 202507 7.00 1000 3 Tough Furniture Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s Stra egy and Vision A0525 Safeguarding Chi dren Partnership A22010 Hire of Rooms 30357330 31/10/2025 202507 266.61 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 0850 02/09/2025 202507 2 795.00 100833 Jenx Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303518 11/09/2025 202507 8 6.60 1000 3 Tough Furniture Limited
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 7213 25/09/2025 202507 378.00 102678 Direct Healthcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 7213 25/09/2025 202507 378.00 102678 Direct Healthcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 721 25/09/2025 202507 5.90 1012165 Ro lz Mobi ity UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 867 29/09/2025 202507 25.00 1006670 Apo lo Healthcare Technolog es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 867 29/09/2025 202507 525.00 1006670 Apo lo Healthcare Technolog es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 80 8 30/09/2025 202507 97.00 1001212 Rehabi itation Manufacturing Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 8073 30/09/2025 202507 311.00 101710 Etac Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 8720 30/09/2025 202507 1 238.00 1010569 Schuchmann LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 8739 30/09/2025 202507 282.72 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 8739 30/09/2025 202507 287.96 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 8739 30/09/2025 202507 29 . 9 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 8739 30/09/2025 202507 29 . 9 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 8739 30/09/2025 202507 29 . 9 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 8739 30/09/2025 202507 29 . 9 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 8739 30/09/2025 202507 368.28 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 8739 30/09/2025 202507 375.36 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 8739 30/09/2025 202507 2 .08 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 8739 30/09/2025 202507 510. 2 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 8739 30/09/2025 202507 560.52 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 8739 30/09/2025 202507 560.52 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 8739 30/09/2025 202507 920.58 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 9 53 02/10/2025 202507 3 9.00 100556 R S Componen s Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30350095 02/10/2025 202507 700.00 1012276 Winncare PAC Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30350095 02/10/2025 202507 890.00 1012276 Winncare PAC Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30350095 02/10/2025 202507 3 750.00 1012276 Winncare PAC Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 987 03/10/2025 202507 1 205.60 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 9876 03/10/2025 202507 2 58 .00 100 009 Accora Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303500 8 03/10/2025 202507 3 361.00 100 009 Accora Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30350113 03/10/2025 202507 262.50 101260 Silva ea Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30350083 06/10/2025 202507 16 8 8.60 1011899 Mrs J Lord T/A Target NEL C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3035055 06/10/2025 202507 1 210.98 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30351615 07/10/2025 202507 1,175.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30351873 08/10/2025 202507 293.25 1000 3 Tough Furniture Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30351587 09/10/2025 202507 15 000.00 10075 3 The Hea th Gospel C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30351595 09/10/2025 202507 13 600.00 1006030 Cleethorpes Community Spor s & Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30351657 09/10/2025 202507 15 000.00 1000858 The Equa ity Practice

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 303517 1 09/10/2025 202507 1 7 2.00 1008 55 East Marsh Commun ty Space C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30351975 09/10/2025 202507 335. 0 1001886 Nine Group International

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30351975 09/10/2025 202507 515. 0 1001886 Nine Group International

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30352 65 09/10/2025 202507 806.13 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Di ector Of Adu t Services A1 5 Director Of Adu t Services A 065 Consu tancy Services 30352760 09/10/2025 202507 77.80 101 719 Outcomes Matter Consu ting Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30351892 10/10/2025 202507 3, 00.00 1058 6 West Marsh Development Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30351918 10/10/2025 202507 5 990.00 106725 Harbour P ace Day Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30352178 10/10/2025 202507 3 800.00 103613 Theraposture Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30352662 13/10/2025 202507 800.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30352669 13/10/2025 202507 389.70 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 303555 9 13/10/2025 202507 1 550.00 102869 Foresight Nel L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30353009 1 /10/2025 202507 5 391.20 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30353158 1 /10/2025 202507 328.00 101070 Smi care Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30353158 1 /10/2025 202507 7 7.60 101070 Smi care Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30353001 15/10/2025 202507 8 600.00 1015070 CatZero Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30353 65 15/10/2025 202507 260.00 101785 L sclare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30353 77 15/10/2025 202507 1 205.60 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 3035 133 16/10/2025 202507 15 000.00 1005302 Generations Church Grimsby (Wi ows Commun ty Church)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 3035 86 16/10/2025 202507 7 500.00 1000935 Care L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30355292 20/10/2025 202507 350.00 101 9 9 NRS-UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30355292 20/10/2025 202507 5 2.50 101 9 9 NRS-UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30355292 20/10/2025 202507 1 680.00 101 9 9 NRS-UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30355077 21/10/2025 202507 3 000.00 1015110 Cornerstone Community Church Of The Nazarene

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30355301 21/10/2025 202507 795.00 101 9 9 NRS-UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30355301 21/10/2025 202507 1 0 0.00 101 9 9 NRS-UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30355301 21/10/2025 202507 1,1 0.00 101 9 9 NRS-UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30355155 22/10/2025 202507 7 500.00 1015103 The Parish Church of C eethorpes, St Peter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30355 28 22/10/2025 202507 13, 06.00 1002891 Oasis Community Hub Wintringham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Di ector Of Adu t Services A1 5 Director Of Adu t Services A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30355 1 23/10/2025 202507 70 000.00 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30355790 2 /10/2025 202507 5 000.00 1006257 We Are Fish CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30356 02 2 /10/2025 202507 530.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30356596 27/10/2025 202507 1,150.00 1003373 Aidapt Bathrooms Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30356608 27/10/2025 202507 585.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30356608 27/10/2025 202507 765.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30356608 27/10/2025 202507 855.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30356608 27/10/2025 202507 936.00 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Di ector Of Adu t Services A1 5 Director Of Adu t Services A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357686 27/10/2025 202507 10 970.81 139673 L quidlog c Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3035 080 21/07/2025 202507 2 500.00 1015127 District Surveyors Association Lim ted t/a LABC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30339817 29/08/2025 202507 2 390.00 101 52 Handa Training & Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 5966 09/09/2025 202507 662.00 101 156 Inst tute of Economic Deve opment

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3035 137 09/09/2025 202507 520.00 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303500 6 2 /09/2025 202507 2 250.00 100968 Inst tute of Highways Engineers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 30353168 2 /09/2025 202507 3 750.00 1305 Manor Occupational Health Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 303 8 22 28/09/2025 202507 08.81 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 303 8 26 28/09/2025 202507 1 801.02 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30350090 29/09/2025 202507 1 320.00 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A32010 Contract Hire Scheme 30351227 29/09/2025 202507 5 601. 0 100822 Quad ent Uk Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 303 8176 30/09/2025 202507 1 96 .63 127 76 Cl ck Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 303 8176 30/09/2025 202507 6 58 .07 127 76 Cl ck Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 8 28 30/09/2025 202507 1 3 7.50 101 20 Grant Thornton UK TA Grant Thorn on UK Advisory & Tax LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 303 881 30/09/2025 202507 297.00 1 8286 Ucheck

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 303 9318 30/09/2025 202507 92.00 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 303 9318 30/09/2025 202507 2 722.50 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30350501 30/09/2025 202507 615.6 12 66 Stor-A-F le L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30350559 30/09/2025 202507 95 .17 12 66 Stor-A-F le L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 3035 7 8 30/09/2025 202507 2 900.00 109880 Dr M R East

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 87 0 01/10/2025 202507 61 30 . 7 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 9998 02/10/2025 202507 510.00 101 60 Inst tute Of Cemetery & Crematorium Mgt

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30350018 02/10/2025 202507 00.00 130778 He en Lee Counse ling Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303536 6 02/10/2025 202507 720.00 105501 Forefront Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 065 Consu tancy Services 30350016 03/10/2025 202507 500.00 1013579 Gi lian Connolly Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30350697 05/10/2025 202507 2,158.70 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30350708 05/10/2025 202507 385.03 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30352522 07/10/2025 202507 ,125.00 1015011 Not ingham Colege

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30350715 08/10/2025 202507 55 267.08 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 3035 717 08/10/2025 202507 2 000.00 109880 Dr M R East

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A 9075 L cences - General 30351832 09/10/2025 202507 3 030.00 101506 Powtoon

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 3035 752 09/10/2025 202507 765.00 135506 Chr s ine Mi es Counselor

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30353039 12/10/2025 202507 3 386.37 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30353056 12/10/2025 202507 61.67 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30353 70 13/10/2025 202507 1 980.00 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30353657 15/10/2025 202507 55 6 3.70 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 3035 23 19/10/2025 202507 2,110.59 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 3035 30 19/10/2025 202507 11.33 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30355250 20/10/2025 202507 56.50 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 303552 21/10/2025 202507 - 56.50 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303552 8 22/10/2025 202507 300.00 1225 9 E-Fac or Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30355 2 22/10/2025 202507 53 298.99 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A 3020 General O fice Expenses 30355775 22/10/2025 202507 2 500.00 1000667 Voucher Express

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 303562 2 /10/2025 202507 501.0 100753 Phoenix Software L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30356668 26/10/2025 202507 1, 02.19 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30356677 26/10/2025 202507 3 3.2 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0795 Od Member Development A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303570 5 28/10/2025 202507 275.00 101 285 Nat onal Assocat on for Ch ldren of A cohol cs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30356857 29/10/2025 202507 31,108.86 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A22010 Hire of Rooms 303573 2 31/10/2025 202507 852.90 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30352153 22/09/2025 202507 -2 796.00 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30352153 22/09/2025 202507 2 796.00 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 3035215 22/09/2025 202507 -8 709.30 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 3035215 22/09/2025 202507 8 709.30 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30352161 27/09/2025 202507 -1 701.75 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30352161 27/09/2025 202507 903.83 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30352161 27/09/2025 202507 1 701.75 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A16 7 Accountancy -  Non Shared A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 7980 30/09/2025 202507 2 990.00 101 708 Pixel Financ al Management Ltd



 OFFICIAL
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30352151 06/10/2025 202507 -9 765.50 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30352151 06/10/2025 202507 9 765.50 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30352152 06/10/2025 202507 718.35 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30352152 06/10/2025 202507 718.35 1010 7 Jacobs Enforcement Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1922 Devolut on A 065 Consu tancy Services 30351160 08/10/2025 202507 11 500.00 100785 So ace In Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 3035 8 1 1 /10/2025 202507 712.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 3035 8 1 1 /10/2025 202507 872.20 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 3035 8 1 1 /10/2025 202507 2 055.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A 065 Consu tancy Services 30353533 15/10/2025 202507 1,1 3.75 100785 So ace In Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0180 Benefi s Admin strat on A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30355556 23/10/2025 202507 560.00 1012 2 Zebra Promot ons

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30356599 23/10/2025 202507 338.9 1018 1 Nec Software Solu ions Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 8 27 28/09/2025 202507 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30350890 05/10/2025 202507 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A028 Director Ch ldren / Fam Serv A18035 Pension Enhancements to ERPF 30351278 09/10/2025 202507 10 3 6.21 ERPFPAY ERPF PAYROLL

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30353307 12/10/2025 202507 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30355251 19/10/2025 202507 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30356905 26/10/2025 202507 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A 6050 Conference Expenses 30356623 27/10/2025 202507 8,100.00 1003779 A exander Kemp Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9930 01/06/202 202507 3 910.00 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 995 01/06/202 202507 2 816.67 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352192 17/10/202 202507 6 6 9.00 1012290 One School Global UK

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9917 22/10/202 202507 2 02 .00 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9920 22/10/202 202507 600.50 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9939 22/10/202 202507 366.33 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9957 22/10/202 202507 1 2 5.67 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9959 22/10/202 202507 730.83 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353356 30/0 /2025 202507 816.80 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353366 30/0 /2025 202507 39.60 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353375 30/0 /2025 202507 1 928.80 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353561 30/0 /2025 202507 1 690.60 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353936 30/0 /2025 202507 2,158.00 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353938 30/0 /2025 202507 1 638. 0 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303539 0 30/0 /2025 202507 677.80 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303539 1 30/0 /2025 202507 720.60 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303539 2 30/0 /2025 202507 1 82 . 0 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303539 30/0 /2025 202507 1 892.00 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303539 6 30/0 /2025 202507 833.20 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303539 7 30/0 /2025 202507 1, 50.60 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303539 9 30/0 /2025 202507 1 938.60 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353950 30/0 /2025 202507 1 638. 0 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035395 30/0 /2025 202507 39.60 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353958 30/0 /2025 202507 833.20 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353959 30/0 /2025 202507 518. 0 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353960 30/0 /2025 202507 68. 0 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353962 30/0 /2025 202507 355.80 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 67 30/0 /2025 202507 573. 0 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 70 30/0 /2025 202507 877.00 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 75 30/0 /2025 202507 7 8.80 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 76 30/0 /2025 202507 727.80 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 89 30/0 /2025 202507 1 927.80 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 92 30/0 /2025 202507 355.80 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 95 30/0 /2025 202507 89.60 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 96 30/0 /2025 202507 2 578.60 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 3035 553 30/0 /2025 202507 833.20 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 571 30/0 /2025 202507 355.80 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035267 0 /06/2025 202507 2 52 .83 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352679 0 /06/2025 202507 1 917.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1897 Resource Spec a ist Provision A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357267 16/06/2025 202507 10 3 6.00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1639 Early Years Central A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 3035726 27/06/2025 202507 1 050.00 100 816 Coordination Group Publ cations (CGP)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352686 08/07/2025 202507 2 52 .83 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353281 17/07/2025 202507 761.36 1003323 More Than Ed Independent School Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356856 18/07/2025 202507 2 909.70 1003323 More Than Ed Independent School Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331723 22/07/2025 202507 9 672.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30331726 22/07/2025 202507 9 360.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A16 0 School Improvement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8 56 29/07/2025 202507 500.00 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1937 Yarborough Academy - RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30357663 29/07/2025 202507 288.03 1011366 Rhino Sensory UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 08 31/07/2025 202507 275.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353377 01/08/2025 202507 321. 7 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353562 01/08/2025 202507 281.77 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 077 01/08/2025 202507 273.07 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 079 01/08/2025 202507 30 .07 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 088 01/08/2025 202507 315.33 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 092 01/08/2025 202507 323.10 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 105 01/08/2025 202507 359.67 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 85 01/08/2025 202507 321.30 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 87 01/08/2025 202507 - 29.77 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 6529 21/08/2025 202507 -9 672.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 88 7 01/09/2025 202507 2 565.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350027 01/09/2025 202507 1 900.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350032 01/09/2025 202507 67.50 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350032 01/09/2025 202507 1, 02.50 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303500 0 01/09/2025 202507 2,160.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350053 01/09/2025 202507 1, 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350057 01/09/2025 202507 1 710.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350092 01/09/2025 202507 1,100.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350092 01/09/2025 202507 1,100.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350096 01/09/2025 202507 5 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350096 01/09/2025 202507 5 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350096 01/09/2025 202507 5 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350105 01/09/2025 202507 1 360.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350238 01/09/2025 202507 3 800.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350239 01/09/2025 202507 -2 600.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350239 01/09/2025 202507 2 600.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350239 01/09/2025 202507 2 600.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303502 0 01/09/2025 202507 3 2 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350258 01/09/2025 202507 1, 85.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350268 01/09/2025 202507 3 325.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303505 8 01/09/2025 202507 873.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350720 01/09/2025 202507 2 550.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350731 01/09/2025 202507 1 891.50 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350735 01/09/2025 202507 2 720.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30351156 01/09/2025 202507 750.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352193 01/09/2025 202507 2 318. 0 13870 Motorvat on Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352197 01/09/2025 202507 095.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352203 01/09/2025 202507 53 923.00 128600 Best Futures Community In erest Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352688 01/09/2025 202507 1,177.50 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352759 01/09/2025 202507 1 600.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352763 01/09/2025 202507 950.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30353706 01/09/2025 202507 1 680.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30350260 03/09/2025 202507 226,185.69 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 8 9 03/09/2025 202507 550.00 10150 3 Gaia Learning

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355071 03/09/2025 202507 2,160.00 10150 3 Gaia Learning

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30355291 03/09/2025 202507 2 231.00 1000227 Mrs Sandra De a ouche - Sandy s Taxi s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351398 15/09/2025 202507 1 280.79 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356816 18/09/2025 202507 10 000.00 1000660 Wood ands Academy (Sp lsby)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351390 19/09/2025 202507 3 000.00 1012083 DFN Project Search

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30356360 19/09/2025 202507 329.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30356706 20/09/2025 202507 823.36 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A57126 Concessionary Fares 30356706 20/09/2025 202507 926.28 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30351 38 22/09/2025 202507 3 0 0.00 101 838 Hansons Airport Express Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30351 53 22/09/2025 202507 3,135.00 101 838 Hansons Airport Express Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352211 23/09/2025 202507 89 916.27 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30355238 23/09/2025 202507 2 3 0.00 1015166 Ge Private Tui ion and Chi drens Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356386 23/09/2025 202507 1, 63.76 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Back og Maintenance Schools Y1756 S a ling Primary Remodel ing C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356733 23/09/2025 202507 2 789. 3 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351 07 2 /09/2025 202507 899.99 101 883 Learndirect Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1768 Suff Of Schoo s - General C01011 External Professional Fees 30351662 2 /09/2025 202507 1 619.00 121775 Womble Bond D ckinson (Uk) Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9 25/09/2025 202507 2 565.29 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 598 25/09/2025 202507 6 0.00 100257 SL TAXI'S



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7 26/09/2025 202507 -2 511.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01011 External Professional Fees 303 83 3 26/09/2025 202507 1 787.50 1013326 Wa son Ba ty Arch tects L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 8702 26/09/2025 202507 523.60 1 2906 R Y Fidler - Educat on Consul ant

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01011 External Professional Fees 303 8716 26/09/2025 202507 1 787.50 1013326 Wa son Ba ty Arch tects L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303 7218 28/09/2025 202507 10 516.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303 7229 28/09/2025 202507 10 516.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 303 7322 28/09/2025 202507 5 682.60 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 8671 29/09/2025 202507 6 9.80 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 8671 29/09/2025 202507 1 9 9. 0 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 8797 29/09/2025 202507 3 990.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 8821 29/09/2025 202507 351.78 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 303 8821 29/09/2025 202507 2 8 6.22 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 883 29/09/2025 202507 2 86 .50 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 303 885 29/09/2025 202507 212.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350397 29/09/2025 202507 3 209.10 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350399 29/09/2025 202507 3 209.10 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350519 29/09/2025 202507 6,161.76 1003323 More Than Ed Independent School Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350530 29/09/2025 202507 1 800.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350552 29/09/2025 202507 1 360.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350552 29/09/2025 202507 2 0 0.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350800 29/09/2025 202507 1 800.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035081 29/09/2025 202507 2 600.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350816 29/09/2025 202507 1 870.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350817 29/09/2025 202507 1 800.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350818 29/09/2025 202507 2, 20.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 30350820 29/09/2025 202507 1 700.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 30350823 29/09/2025 202507 1 880.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350826 29/09/2025 202507 879. 5 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350826 29/09/2025 202507 1 785.55 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30351171 29/09/2025 202507 1,190.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 379 29/09/2025 202507 2 6 0.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356858 29/09/2025 202507 6, 01.3 1003323 More Than Ed Independent School Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 303 8337 30/09/2025 202507 60 .80 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 303 83 1 30/09/2025 202507 252.72 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 303 8787 30/09/2025 202507 6 0 8.00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 8812 30/09/2025 202507 1 200.00 100578 Coxons Cars Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 303 8823 30/09/2025 202507 6 0 8.00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 303 8830 30/09/2025 202507 6,17 .00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 8832 30/09/2025 202507 50.00 100578 Coxons Cars Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 8853 30/09/2025 202507 2,176.00 100578 Coxons Cars Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 93 6 30/09/2025 202507 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9350 30/09/2025 202507 6 8 0.26 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9352 30/09/2025 202507 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9353 30/09/2025 202507 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9355 30/09/2025 202507 6 8 9.20 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9357 30/09/2025 202507 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9358 30/09/2025 202507 858. 3 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9360 30/09/2025 202507 ,173.9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9361 30/09/2025 202507 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9366 30/09/2025 202507 7 055.00 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9367 30/09/2025 202507 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9369 30/09/2025 202507 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9371 30/09/2025 202507 5 372.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9372 30/09/2025 202507 5 372.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9373 30/09/2025 202507 5 372.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9376 30/09/2025 202507 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9397 30/09/2025 202507 5 927.63 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9398 30/09/2025 202507 5 811.31 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9 01 30/09/2025 202507 8 9. 9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9 05 30/09/2025 202507 6 218. 3 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9 07 30/09/2025 202507 8 9. 9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9 13 30/09/2025 202507 5 811.31 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9 17 30/09/2025 202507 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9 18 30/09/2025 202507 5 918.69 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9 19 30/09/2025 202507 5 605.51 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9 21 30/09/2025 202507 8 9. 9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9 22 30/09/2025 202507 8 9. 9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9 27 30/09/2025 202507 8 9. 9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 9 8 30/09/2025 202507 551.76 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 9 8 30/09/2025 202507 1,120.2 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 9 52 30/09/2025 202507 1 667.25 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 9 61 30/09/2025 202507 2 58 .00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350007 30/09/2025 202507 6,16 . 0 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350051 30/09/2025 202507 6 63 .28 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350067 30/09/2025 202507 627.26 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30350069 30/09/2025 202507 37 718.06 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350103 30/09/2025 202507 1, 70.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350103 30/09/2025 202507 1, 70.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035010 30/09/2025 202507 800.00 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30350106 30/09/2025 202507 31 300.78 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A 7008 Contributions - Other 30350167 30/09/2025 202507 306.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30350168 30/09/2025 202507 9 5.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30350182 30/09/2025 202507 50 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30350185 30/09/2025 202507 53.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30350186 30/09/2025 202507 1,1 6.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30350526 30/09/2025 202507 2 90 .00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303505 3 30/09/2025 202507 890.00 101 751 G CARS

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303505 5 30/09/2025 202507 607.50 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035115 30/09/2025 202507 1 90 .00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30351169 30/09/2025 202507 1 080.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351387 30/09/2025 202507 16 200.00 1003305 Wi d Intervent on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30351 39 30/09/2025 202507 1 026.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30351 0 30/09/2025 202507 1, 80.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035173 30/09/2025 202507 6 660.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30351736 30/09/2025 202507 3 762.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30351738 30/09/2025 202507 5, 81.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303517 0 30/09/2025 202507 3 580.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303517 2 30/09/2025 202507 3 762.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303517 3 30/09/2025 202507 1 6 7.20 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303517 3 30/09/2025 202507 032.80 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303517 30/09/2025 202507 2, 15.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303517 5 30/09/2025 202507 5 580.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303517 6 30/09/2025 202507 3 971.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303517 7 30/09/2025 202507 3 572.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303517 8 30/09/2025 202507 3, 80.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303517 9 30/09/2025 202507 5 580.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30351750 30/09/2025 202507 3, 01.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30351752 30/09/2025 202507 3 268.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1950 To lbar Academy RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30351986 30/09/2025 202507 23 522.00 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352168 30/09/2025 202507 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352171 30/09/2025 202507 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352172 30/09/2025 202507 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352180 30/09/2025 202507 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035218 30/09/2025 202507 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352212 30/09/2025 202507 6 061.86 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035221 30/09/2025 202507 33 ,1 6.28 1 12 Orchard Educa ion Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352218 30/09/2025 202507 22,152. 8 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035225 30/09/2025 202507 673.50 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352259 30/09/2025 202507 627.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352 5 30/09/2025 202507 1 370.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352 7 30/09/2025 202507 682.50 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352 5 30/09/2025 202507 665.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30352653 30/09/2025 202507 325.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352653 30/09/2025 202507 976.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035265 30/09/2025 202507 6 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352660 30/09/2025 202507 2 835.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30352661 30/09/2025 202507 520.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352661 30/09/2025 202507 520.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352677 30/09/2025 202507 7 57 . 9 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352689 30/09/2025 202507 2 519.79 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352691 30/09/2025 202507 00.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352693 30/09/2025 202507 1 368.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035269 30/09/2025 202507 855.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352855 30/09/2025 202507 1 862.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 303529 9 30/09/2025 202507 1 200.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352953 30/09/2025 202507 600.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352966 30/09/2025 202507 263.3 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A32020 Home to School Transport 30352966 30/09/2025 202507 53 .66 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352967 30/09/2025 202507 1 558.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352973 30/09/2025 202507 2,180.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035297 30/09/2025 202507 1 831.20 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 30352989 30/09/2025 202507 1, 00.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30352997 30/09/2025 202507 2 069.10 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352998 30/09/2025 202507 1 000.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352999 30/09/2025 202507 - ,118.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352999 30/09/2025 202507 3 693.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352999 30/09/2025 202507 ,118.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035300 30/09/2025 202507 1 938.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30353005 30/09/2025 202507 3 078.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30353008 30/09/2025 202507 2,125.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035301 30/09/2025 202507 2 877.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353280 30/09/2025 202507 1,190.70 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30353 59 30/09/2025 202507 760.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30353 61 30/09/2025 202507 869.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30353 62 30/09/2025 202507 2, 57.60 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30353 63 30/09/2025 202507 3 0 5.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30353 71 30/09/2025 202507 1 0 5.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30353 79 30/09/2025 202507 765.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30353 80 30/09/2025 202507 2 750.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353 91 30/09/2025 202507 1 371.38 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353 99 30/09/2025 202507 2,106.75 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30353508 30/09/2025 202507 1 312.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035351 30/09/2025 202507 1 296.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353520 30/09/2025 202507 3 816.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353526 30/09/2025 202507 1 252.13 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30353527 30/09/2025 202507 800.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30353531 30/09/2025 202507 1 007.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30353532 30/09/2025 202507 3 0 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353535 30/09/2025 202507 3,180.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353536 30/09/2025 202507 556.50 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 032 30/09/2025 202507 12 8 5.00 1011899 Mrs J Lord T/A Target NEL C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 033 30/09/2025 202507 3 293.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 11 30/09/2025 202507 2 957. 0 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 132 30/09/2025 202507 1 500.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 1 0 30/09/2025 202507 1, .50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 275 30/09/2025 202507 1 080.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 277 30/09/2025 202507 1 938.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 287 30/09/2025 202507 1 995.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 288 30/09/2025 202507 780.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 289 30/09/2025 202507 1,100.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 367 30/09/2025 202507 2 016.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 378 30/09/2025 202507 1 691.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 383 30/09/2025 202507 1 700.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 38 30/09/2025 202507 3 270.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 388 30/09/2025 202507 1 055.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 393 30/09/2025 202507 1 7 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 398 30/09/2025 202507 3 078.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 73 30/09/2025 202507 2, 50.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 77 30/09/2025 202507 - 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 77 30/09/2025 202507 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 77 30/09/2025 202507 6 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 88 30/09/2025 202507 3,190.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 97 30/09/2025 202507 1 677.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 511 30/09/2025 202507 680.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 518 30/09/2025 202507 1 306.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 522 30/09/2025 202507 2 200.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 523 30/09/2025 202507 200.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 52 30/09/2025 202507 280.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 525 30/09/2025 202507 798.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 528 30/09/2025 202507 3 087.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 530 30/09/2025 202507 1 083.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 535 30/09/2025 202507 750.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 536 30/09/2025 202507 3 700.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 538 30/09/2025 202507 800.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 5 1 30/09/2025 202507 9 5.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 5 2 30/09/2025 202507 7 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 5 3 30/09/2025 202507 922.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 596 30/09/2025 202507 1 200.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 60 30/09/2025 202507 1,18 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 8 0 30/09/2025 202507 6,107.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 8 30/09/2025 202507 2 527.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 855 30/09/2025 202507 990.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 87 30/09/2025 202507 0.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 896 30/09/2025 202507 3 022.71 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 896 30/09/2025 202507 7 052.99 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 936 30/09/2025 202507 525.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30355297 30/09/2025 202507 8 8.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30355308 30/09/2025 202507 1 672.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30355387 30/09/2025 202507 2, 00.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30355707 30/09/2025 202507 1 0 5.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30356139 30/09/2025 202507 95.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A 7008 Contributions - Other 3035757 30/09/2025 202507 59.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1639 Early Years Central A16020 Staff Professional Membership Fees 303 865 01/10/2025 202507 258.06 10113 Nat onal Day Nurseries Assoc at on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8661 01/10/2025 202507 5 022.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303 8765 01/10/2025 202507 2 660.00 101120 CCH Cars

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350111 01/10/2025 202507 1 360.00 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30350528 01/10/2025 202507 2, 78.60 1013376 J P A ternative Educat on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30351061 01/10/2025 202507 3 3.00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30351163 01/10/2025 202507 2,1 3. 8 101328 Bi ls Taxi Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30351167 01/10/2025 202507 992.75 101328 Bi ls Taxi Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035117 01/10/2025 202507 1 012.50 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30351176 01/10/2025 202507 1 251.03 101328 Bi ls Taxi Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30351529 01/10/2025 202507 282.50 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30351885 01/10/2025 202507 2 320.00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352217 01/10/2025 202507 2,179.16 1006501 Fab Cab

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30352 58 01/10/2025 202507 663.00 1006501 Fab Cab

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353299 01/10/2025 202507 17 795.02 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353 92 01/10/2025 202507 975.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 981 01/10/2025 202507 1 755.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 989 01/10/2025 202507 1 300.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30355073 01/10/2025 202507 1 950.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30355081 01/10/2025 202507 1 0 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30355393 01/10/2025 202507 1 0 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30355593 01/10/2025 202507 67.50 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30355593 01/10/2025 202507 1, 02.50 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30355618 01/10/2025 202507 2 210.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303556 01/10/2025 202507 935.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303556 01/10/2025 202507 935.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303556 7 01/10/2025 202507 1 6 9.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30356137 01/10/2025 202507 1 530.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303561 0 01/10/2025 202507 9 0.50 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303561 1 01/10/2025 202507 5 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303562 7 01/10/2025 202507 6 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356388 01/10/2025 202507 16 210.29 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30356392 01/10/2025 202507 3 780.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350500 02/10/2025 202507 6 300.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350502 02/10/2025 202507 6 300.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350503 02/10/2025 202507 6 300.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350536 02/10/2025 202507 8 3 0.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350563 02/10/2025 202507 6 300.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30350755 02/10/2025 202507 1 025.6 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30350788 02/10/2025 202507 2 735.0 122861 Oasis Academy School (Nunsthorpe Schoo )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351371 02/10/2025 202507 6 300.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351 01 02/10/2025 202507 6 300.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351 9 02/10/2025 202507 720.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351532 02/10/2025 202507 2,100.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 09 02/10/2025 202507 2 900.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 23975 02/10/2025 202507 318.2 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1926 Cambridge Park 19 C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 9 0 03/10/2025 202507 1 286.00 1003956 GY Sunb inds Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30351667 03/10/2025 202507 50 963.29 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352183 03/10/2025 202507 10 553.6 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352196 03/10/2025 202507 9 200.31 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30350533 06/10/2025 202507 5 0,1 7.18 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30350558 06/10/2025 202507 228 9 6.5 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30350857 06/10/2025 202507 1 786.65 108556 New Wa tham Academy Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352191 06/10/2025 202507 1 333.63 1006807 Ganton School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353359 06/10/2025 202507 1 009.11 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30350610 07/10/2025 202507 80.00 1006030 Cleethorpes Community Spor s & Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30351596 07/10/2025 202507 339.99 101237 Findel Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035329 07/10/2025 202507 5 953.50 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30352676 08/10/2025 202507 1, 2 .50 10089 9 The Big Taxi Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353 76 08/10/2025 202507 1 280.79 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30353065 09/10/2025 202507 09.00 135553 Nat onal Assoc a ion Of Virtual School Heads

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30353071 09/10/2025 202507 09.00 135553 Nat onal Assoc a ion Of Virtual School Heads

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30353075 09/10/2025 202507 09.00 135553 Nat onal Assoc a ion Of Virtual School Heads

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353288 09/10/2025 202507 1 866.3 1001291 Nisai Virtual academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353 58 09/10/2025 202507 700.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353 88 09/10/2025 202507 1 6 6.73 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353507 09/10/2025 202507 00.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 089 09/10/2025 202507 087.55 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 112 09/10/2025 202507 8 5.70 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y19 9 Hea ing Secondary RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035 871 09/10/2025 202507 87 279.25 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 03 09/10/2025 202507 1, 63.76 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 26 09/10/2025 202507 0 8.92 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30357630 09/10/2025 202507 5 706.00 1001658 Pentagon Sport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30357630 09/10/2025 202507 0 75 .00 1001658 Pentagon Sport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 25378 09/10/2025 202507 70.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352755 10/10/2025 202507 30 997.29 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352756 10/10/2025 202507 8, 96.18 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352757 10/10/2025 202507 36 351. 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352758 10/10/2025 202507 12 2 9.3 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352762 10/10/2025 202507 31 811.07 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352766 10/10/2025 202507 11 886.58 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352767 10/10/2025 202507 31 689.97 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352768 10/10/2025 202507 11 765.76 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352769 10/10/2025 202507 25 822.93 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352770 10/10/2025 202507 31, 38.00 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035330 13/10/2025 202507 21 666.71 1006278 L fe Sk ls Hub Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353 90 13/10/2025 202507 1 6 6.73 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353517 13/10/2025 202507 1 280.79 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353530 13/10/2025 202507 2,195.6 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 02 1 /10/2025 202507 1 850.0 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 028 1 /10/2025 202507 2 737.80 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1715 Early Years Inclusion Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30356 98 15/10/2025 202507 1 367.52 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035 27 16/10/2025 202507 -29 275.52 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356762 16/10/2025 202507 3 509.60 101268 Doncas er Deaf Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356769 16/10/2025 202507 3 390.92 101268 Doncas er Deaf Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356773 16/10/2025 202507 3 509.60 101268 Doncas er Deaf Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035 2 3 17/10/2025 202507 780.00 100578 Coxons Cars Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A57126 Concessionary Fares 30355851 18/10/2025 202507 327.30 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30355851 18/10/2025 202507 1 309.20 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A57126 Concessionary Fares 30355851 18/10/2025 202507 1, 72.85 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 8900 Contingency Reserve 3035 822 21/10/2025 202507 79 59 .00 128660 Sevenhi ls Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 8900 Contingency Reserve 3035 822 21/10/2025 202507 97 002.00 126685 Phoenix Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 3035 822 21/10/2025 202507 208 781.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 3035 822 21/10/2025 202507 277 303.00 107 72 The Cambr dge Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3035 822 21/10/2025 202507 2,19 .00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3035 822 21/10/2025 202507 6 867.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3035 822 21/10/2025 202507 10 300.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035 912 21/10/2025 202507 2, 65.00 100983 KJB L d TA Signs Express (N & Ne Lincs)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30355397 21/10/2025 202507 1 508.00 100578 Coxons Cars Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30357037 21/10/2025 202507 339.99 101237 Findel Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303572 21/10/2025 202507 1 590.00 101007 Community Products (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30355620 22/10/2025 202507 2 871.30 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035563 22/10/2025 202507 3 570.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30355637 22/10/2025 202507 2 871.30 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30355700 22/10/2025 202507 581. 0 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30355700 22/10/2025 202507 1 7 .20 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356 06 22/10/2025 202507 55 828.10 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1950 To lbar Academy RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30355651 23/10/2025 202507 53 .00 1003956 GY Sunb inds Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30356506 23/10/2025 202507 1 058. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A 7008 Contributions - Other 30356508 23/10/2025 202507 306.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30356998 23/10/2025 202507 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356999 23/10/2025 202507 256. 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357002 23/10/2025 202507 6 767.12 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035700 23/10/2025 202507 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357006 23/10/2025 202507 301.99 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357007 23/10/2025 202507 301.99 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357008 23/10/2025 202507 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357009 23/10/2025 202507 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357010 23/10/2025 202507 6 62 .57 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357011 23/10/2025 202507 520.55 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357013 23/10/2025 202507 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035701 23/10/2025 202507 26 .99 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357015 23/10/2025 202507 7 7 3.38 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357017 23/10/2025 202507 8 068. 9 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357018 23/10/2025 202507 258.36 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357019 23/10/2025 202507 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357020 23/10/2025 202507 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357021 23/10/2025 202507 8, 31.58 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357022 23/10/2025 202507 250.02 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357023 23/10/2025 202507 250.02 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035702 23/10/2025 202507 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357025 23/10/2025 202507 292.25 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357026 23/10/2025 202507 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357027 23/10/2025 202507 7 7 3.38 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357028 23/10/2025 202507 7 7 3.38 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357029 23/10/2025 202507 250.02 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357031 23/10/2025 202507 301.99 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357032 23/10/2025 202507 8, 31.58 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357033 23/10/2025 202507 292.25 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035703 23/10/2025 202507 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357035 23/10/2025 202507 6 62 .57 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357036 23/10/2025 202507 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357038 23/10/2025 202507 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357039 23/10/2025 202507 258.36 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303570 0 23/10/2025 202507 258.36 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303570 1 23/10/2025 202507 8 068. 9 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303570 2 23/10/2025 202507 6 62 .57 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303570 3 23/10/2025 202507 26 .99 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303570 6 23/10/2025 202507 256. 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303570 7 23/10/2025 202507 7 808.22 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303570 8 23/10/2025 202507 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303570 9 23/10/2025 202507 292.25 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357051 23/10/2025 202507 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303571 23/10/2025 202507 6 79 .52 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 28617 23/10/2025 202507 2 999.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 28686 23/10/2025 202507 97 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 28698 23/10/2025 202507 1 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355833 2 /10/2025 202507 5 022.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035583 2 /10/2025 202507 5 022.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355836 2 /10/2025 202507 956.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355836 2 /10/2025 202507 7 6 8.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355837 2 /10/2025 202507 6 9. 0 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355838 2 /10/2025 202507 5 616.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303558 2 2 /10/2025 202507 5 022.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303558 2 /10/2025 202507 9 5 0.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303558 5 2 /10/2025 202507 8 60 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303558 8 2 /10/2025 202507 8 60 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355850 2 /10/2025 202507 6 9. 0 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30355852 2 /10/2025 202507 6 9. 0 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355853 2 /10/2025 202507 5 616.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035585 2 /10/2025 202507 6 9. 0 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355872 2 /10/2025 202507 8, 10.50 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355876 2 /10/2025 202507 8 60 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355881 2 /10/2025 202507 5 616.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355888 2 /10/2025 202507 8 60 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355893 2 /10/2025 202507 5 022.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355895 2 /10/2025 202507 5 616.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355903 2 /10/2025 202507 9 5 0.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355908 2 /10/2025 202507 5 022.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355911 2 /10/2025 202507 5 022.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 303562 8 2 /10/2025 202507 3 7 .00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30356261 2 /10/2025 202507 3 822.00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30356265 2 /10/2025 202507 3 7 .00 101030 Amvale Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30356500 2 /10/2025 202507 32.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1950 To lbar Academy RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356709 2 /10/2025 202507 83 360.89 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356605 27/10/2025 202507 1, 80.00 129030 Fairf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1639 Early Years Central A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 30356616 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 1015219 ABC Does Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303566 6 27/10/2025 202507 2 720.00 101 838 Hansons Airport Express Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30356651 27/10/2025 202507 2 795.00 101 838 Hansons Airport Express Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30355 93 23/07/2025 202507 10 721.00 1039 3 Econ Engineering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30355 93 23/07/2025 202507 123 830.18 1039 3 Econ Engineering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30355500 23/07/2025 202507 10 955.00 1039 3 Econ Engineering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30355500 23/07/2025 202507 1 1 892. 5 1039 3 Econ Engineering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30353305 30/07/2025 202507 6 .00 1009678 Howard Plumbing & Heating Services Ltd.

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9 02 02/08/2025 202507 2 732.50 1008126 Grimsby Car Salvage Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30357303 07/08/2025 202507 8 .80 101 228 Hydra Int. Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30355632 13/08/2025 202507 293. 0 1 7119 Honey Brothers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035106 21/08/2025 202507 2 696.3 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30352 52 21/08/2025 202507 5 .50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30352565 21/08/2025 202507 388.03 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt A C A0668 Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt R Chge A20011 Premises External Main enance 30353166 21/08/2025 202507 309.65 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1877 Environmental Sustainab l ty Unit A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 8687 28/08/2025 202507 3 000.00 10028 R T H Haxby & Sons

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 303 8722 28/08/2025 202507 269.00 101 63 Bucher Mun cipal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 303 8722 28/08/2025 202507 1,165.00 101 63 Bucher Mun cipal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 303 8722 28/08/2025 202507 1 768.00 101 63 Bucher Mun cipal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 303 8722 28/08/2025 202507 2 890.00 101 63 Bucher Mun cipal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 303 8722 28/08/2025 202507 88 809.00 101 63 Bucher Mun cipal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 26 5 09/09/2025 202507 383.29 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30356622 10/09/2025 202507 350.00 10 663 Ga lows Wood Service Station Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1921 SH IP M tiga ion S tes A 065 Consu tancy Services 30355389 17/09/2025 202507 2 290.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1921 SH IP M tiga ion S tes A 065 Consu tancy Services 30355 09 17/09/2025 202507 3 750.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9 10 18/09/2025 202507 3 0.00 1008126 Grimsby Car Salvage Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30350325 19/09/2025 202507 1 226.50 1 3357 The Best Connection

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 8678 23/09/2025 202507 315.80 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1877 Environmental Sustainab l ty Unit A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 7273 25/09/2025 202507 6 000.00 101 55 Pre Construct Geophys cs L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 8355 25/09/2025 202507 255.00 10060 Harr s & Garrod Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 8353 26/09/2025 202507 288.96 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 8356 26/09/2025 202507 2 365.97 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 8357 26/09/2025 202507 3 .79 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30350336 26/09/2025 202507 530.7 1 3357 The Best Connection

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30350900 28/09/2025 202507 6 .72 100810 Johnsons Texti e Services Ltd TA Johnsons Workwear

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 8670 29/09/2025 202507 831.98 1005 9 F G Marsha l Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 303 9312 29/09/2025 202507 8 6. 9 1008019 ALS Labora ories (UK) Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8161 30/09/2025 202507 252.00 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303 8667 30/09/2025 202507 262.00 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303 87 5 30/09/2025 202507 1 996.00 1117 8 B ackrow Engineering  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1975 Parking Enforcement (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30350108 30/09/2025 202507 5 397.00 101 383 Un ty Five Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303502 9 30/09/2025 202507 756.92 101116 Paprec Energ es Grimsby Opera ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350257 30/09/2025 202507 3 6. 3 102009 Srcl Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30350335 30/09/2025 202507 2 630.00 1009575 Evi le and Jones (Commercial Services) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27015 Refuse Colect on 3035069 30/09/2025 202507 55 .70 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A30017 Other Vehicle Costs 30352227 30/09/2025 202507 93 .91 108278 A lstar Business Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353293 30/09/2025 202507 350.00 103270 Sangreat Kenne s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353293 30/09/2025 202507 3,100.00 103270 Sangreat Kenne s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 303 8192 01/10/2025 202507 38 .08 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A30017 Other Vehicle Costs 303 8776 02/10/2025 202507 3 383.50 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 303 9319 02/10/2025 202507 0.00 1 3071 Fresh Pharma

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9 60 03/10/2025 202507 1 7 3.00 1 2360 Mauser UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30350353 03/10/2025 202507 23.70 1 3357 The Best Connection

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30350893 03/10/2025 202507 1 26 .91 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3035089 03/10/2025 202507 1 0 6.50 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30350896 03/10/2025 202507 1 661.98 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30350897 03/10/2025 202507 09.79 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A27505 Grounds Maintenance 3035223 03/10/2025 202507 281.8 10 939 Trade Uk Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30350 05 06/10/2025 202507 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30350255 07/10/2025 202507 298.60 100593 Sylvester-Keal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30350537 07/10/2025 202507 273.53 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30350701 08/10/2025 202507 2,107. 5 100555 J W P a er Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035070 08/10/2025 202507 1 553.59 100555 J W P a er Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30353852 08/10/2025 202507 7 928.56 101165 Facultat eve Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356610 08/10/2025 202507 3,120.00 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356610 08/10/2025 202507 11 787.60 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30352170 09/10/2025 202507 2 379.19 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1921 SH IP M tiga ion S tes A 065 Consu tancy Services 3035 582 09/10/2025 202507 1 725.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30352230 10/10/2025 202507 709.68 1 7266 Addf e d Environmental Systems Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30353053 10/10/2025 202507 3,111.66 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30353059 10/10/2025 202507 -1,108.07 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30353061 10/10/2025 202507 6 1.63 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30353086 10/10/2025 202507 508.13 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 1.60 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 699.0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 768.19 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 1 609.29 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 2 713.2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30352761 13/10/2025 202507 .60 123706 R W Stokes & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30352772 13/10/2025 202507 708.75 1005 0 Krn House P ants

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30352772 13/10/2025 202507 1 820.00 1005 0 Krn House P ants

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30353171 13/10/2025 202507 285.00 100983 KJB L d TA Signs Express (N & Ne Lincs)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30353171 13/10/2025 202507 295.00 100983 KJB L d TA Signs Express (N & Ne Lincs)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30353171 13/10/2025 202507 570.00 100983 KJB L d TA Signs Express (N & Ne Lincs)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A20011 Premises External Main enance 30356 73 13/10/2025 202507 675.00 1015202 RHB Developments (North East) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30352658 1 /10/2025 202507 281. 5 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30353152 1 /10/2025 202507 950.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30353153 1 /10/2025 202507 330.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30353157 1 /10/2025 202507 980.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30353159 1 /10/2025 202507 950.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30353162 1 /10/2025 202507 5 500.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30353178 1 /10/2025 202507 350.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30353178 1 /10/2025 202507 90.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1218 Private Sector Housing A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30353373 15/10/2025 202507 629.00 103530 Har equin O fice Furniture L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1220 Car Park En orcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353 57 15/10/2025 202507 5 000.00 1002303 Traffic Enforcement Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30353501 15/10/2025 202507 518.59 1005 9 F G Marsha l Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035 25 15/10/2025 202507 1,125.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303571 1 15/10/2025 202507 1 717.18 101293 Terberg Matec Uk Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 3035 516 16/10/2025 202507 1, 97. 8 1009787 Ripon Farm Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3035 037 17/10/2025 202507 1 987.00 10115 2 Ernest Doe & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3035 037 17/10/2025 202507 15 05 .00 10115 2 Ernest Doe & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 3035 037 17/10/2025 202507 175 52 .00 10115 2 Ernest Doe & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30355 9 17/10/2025 202507 300.00 1110 5 Jackson Green & Preston

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30356 00 17/10/2025 202507 350.00 1013 5 Jackson Green & Preston Surveyors Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30356665 17/10/2025 202507 269.03 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30356678 17/10/2025 202507 3,181.18 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 306.79 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 . 6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 570.50 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 852.38 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 552.26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 606. 3 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3035667 20/10/2025 202507 881.73 10060 Harr s & Garrod Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 3035 92 21/10/2025 202507 579.32 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3035 935 21/10/2025 202507 600.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3035 935 21/10/2025 202507 2, 00.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355191 21/10/2025 202507 1 650.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30355398 22/10/2025 202507 267.30 1 7119 Honey Brothers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0512 Compulsary Purchase Order C01005 Purchase of Land & Bui dings 30355 15 22/10/2025 202507 1 5 5.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30355 92 23/10/2025 202507 310.00 101 63 Bucher Mun cipal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30355 92 23/10/2025 202507 310.00 101 63 Bucher Mun cipal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30355 92 23/10/2025 202507 1 095.00 101 63 Bucher Mun cipal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30355 92 23/10/2025 202507 1 212.00 101 63 Bucher Mun cipal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30355 92 23/10/2025 202507 1 29 .00 101 63 Bucher Mun cipal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30355 92 23/10/2025 202507 86 912.00 101 63 Bucher Mun cipal Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30355623 23/10/2025 202507 2 99 .00 1117 8 B ackrow Engineering  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 539.73 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 1,198.16 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355916 2 /10/2025 202507 3 000.00 1000550 UK Container Maintenance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355916 2 /10/2025 202507 600.00 1000550 UK Container Maintenance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355916 2 /10/2025 202507 5 000.00 1000550 UK Container Maintenance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30356263 2 /10/2025 202507 1 595.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035626 2 /10/2025 202507 2 075.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30356398 2 /10/2025 202507 521.82 1 3357 The Best Connection

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 60 0 Funeral Expenses 30356 21 2 /10/2025 202507 1 2 5.00 100256 Jason Rocks Funeral Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30357136 2 /10/2025 202507 2 536. 1 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30357139 2 /10/2025 202507 5 701.86 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303571 5 2 /10/2025 202507 03.39 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Mayoral Renewab e Fund Y197 Mayoral Renewab e Fund C01011 External Professional Fees 30356 75 27/10/2025 202507 750.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30356 75 27/10/2025 202507 1 200.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 60 0 Funeral Expenses 30356 99 27/10/2025 202507 1, 85.00 100256 Jason Rocks Funeral Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30356825 27/10/2025 202507 950.00 1 01 Pub ic Analyst Sc entif c Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30357677 27/10/2025 202507 657.00 106060 Lindsey Garden Produc s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30357685 27/10/2025 202507 1,176.00 102378 Westbury Industr al Suppl es L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30356595 28/10/2025 202507 5 .36 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356703 28/10/2025 202507 288.00 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356703 28/10/2025 202507 288.00 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356703 28/10/2025 202507 288.00 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356703 28/10/2025 202507 288.00 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356703 28/10/2025 202507 288.00 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356703 28/10/2025 202507 288.00 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356703 28/10/2025 202507 288.00 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356703 28/10/2025 202507 288.00 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356703 28/10/2025 202507 288.00 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356713 28/10/2025 202507 61 .25 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356713 28/10/2025 202507 61 .25 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356713 28/10/2025 202507 61 .25 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356713 28/10/2025 202507 61 .25 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356713 28/10/2025 202507 61 .25 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356713 28/10/2025 202507 61 .25 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356713 28/10/2025 202507 61 .25 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356713 28/10/2025 202507 61 .25 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30356713 28/10/2025 202507 61 .25 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1218 Private Sector Housing A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30356758 28/10/2025 202507 2 977.92 111799 Arcus Global Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30356758 28/10/2025 202507 3 971.80 111799 Arcus Global Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30356758 28/10/2025 202507 3 971.80 111799 Arcus Global Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30356758 28/10/2025 202507 3 971.80 111799 Arcus Global Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30356882 29/10/2025 202507 560.00 1007621 Lincolnshire Tree Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30357152 29/10/2025 202507 270.00 100621 The Columbaria Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357157 29/10/2025 202507 615.00 1000550 UK Container Maintenance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30357159 29/10/2025 202507 70 .00 100621 The Columbaria Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357308 29/10/2025 202507 650.00 1001635 ESU1 L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30357561 30/10/2025 202507 7 7.35 138362 Tudor (Uk) L d T/A Tudor Environment

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1968 Salix - Bui ding Heat Decarbonisat on -Phase C01011 External Professional Fees 30357683 30/10/2025 202507 2,152.70 1 9739 Grimsby Commun ty Energy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30357683 30/10/2025 202507 8 610.81 1 9739 Grimsby Commun ty Energy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351229 0 /0 /202 202507 1 975. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30353 7 20/06/2025 202507 2 550.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 83 5 23/07/2025 202507 33.87 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 303 8350 23/07/2025 202507 309.29 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30353716 2 /07/2025 202507 279.57 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035372 2 /07/2025 202507 687.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303537 1 2 /07/2025 202507 302.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A1663 Syr an Refugees Resett ement A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30353695 21/08/2025 202507 5 882.26 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30353730 21/08/2025 202507 305.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 8 23 30/08/2025 202507 03.80 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 8 32 30/08/2025 202507 536.96 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30352970 01/09/2025 202507 1 690.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 056 02/09/2025 202507 1,116.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 8 36 03/09/2025 202507 52 .08 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 9320 03/09/2025 202507 265.25 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 303 87 6 05/09/2025 202507 1,180.00 105280 N-Force Security Solut ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30350327 10/09/2025 202507 635.28 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A23005 Ra es 303522 7 11/09/2025 202507 1 022.38 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303573 1 11/09/2025 202507 5 750.86 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303573 6 11/09/2025 202507 3 522. 0 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 8758 16/09/2025 202507 8 839.98 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 8 18 17/09/2025 202507 936.77 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 8 30 17/09/2025 202507 1 761.78 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 8 37 17/09/2025 202507 631. 7 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30350 00 19/09/2025 202507 9 3.05 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 8352 20/09/2025 202507 665.83 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 87 1 20/09/2025 202507 03.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 83 7 23/09/2025 202507 666.05 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 83 8 23/09/2025 202507 536.96 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 83 9 23/09/2025 202507 605.69 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 835 23/09/2025 202507 723.75 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 8360 23/09/2025 202507 661.5 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303 8359 2 /09/2025 202507 1 2 7.65 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30350117 2 /09/2025 202507 2 760.9 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 723 25/09/2025 202507 592.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 72 25/09/2025 202507 355.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30357153 25/09/2025 202507 ,156.16 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8782 26/09/2025 202507 1,120.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303503 26/09/2025 202507 728.78 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30350 09 26/09/2025 202507 607.31 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 303550 7 27/09/2025 202507 8 1.96 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30356878 29/09/2025 202507 1,125.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 81 7 30/09/2025 202507 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8688 30/09/2025 202507 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 9317 30/09/2025 202507 79.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 9873 30/09/2025 202507 258.3 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30350556 30/09/2025 202507 2 391.30 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 30353 98 30/09/2025 202507 2 380. 6 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 30353523 30/09/2025 202507 59 .20 105280 N-Force Security Solut ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 8220 01/10/2025 202507 87 250.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 8 2 01/10/2025 202507 7 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 8 35 01/10/2025 202507 5 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8699 01/10/2025 202507 1 3 6.15 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 8708 01/10/2025 202507 11 625.00 100086 Humbercare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A23005 Ra es 3035053 01/10/2025 202507 369.55 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A23005 Ra es 30350569 01/10/2025 202507 6 .09 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30351977 01/10/2025 202507 1 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30351979 01/10/2025 202507 1,170.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30351980 01/10/2025 202507 1 235.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3035200 01/10/2025 202507 1 950.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30352011 01/10/2025 202507 1 950.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303529 2 01/10/2025 202507 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30352956 01/10/2025 202507 5 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30352968 01/10/2025 202507 260.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30352979 01/10/2025 202507 720.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30352982 01/10/2025 202507 810.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30352986 01/10/2025 202507 585.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30352987 01/10/2025 202507 810.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30352988 01/10/2025 202507 720.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30352995 01/10/2025 202507 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30352996 01/10/2025 202507 260.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30353012 01/10/2025 202507 1 620.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30353023 01/10/2025 202507 260.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303530 8 01/10/2025 202507 715.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30353057 01/10/2025 202507 1,170.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3035306 01/10/2025 202507 1 620.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30353077 01/10/2025 202507 5 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30353083 01/10/2025 202507 1, 95.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30353276 01/10/2025 202507 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30353283 01/10/2025 202507 5 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30353291 01/10/2025 202507 1 890.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30353298 01/10/2025 202507 810.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30353301 01/10/2025 202507 1 260.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30353302 01/10/2025 202507 50.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3035 59 01/10/2025 202507 910.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A21005 E ectricity 30356705 01/10/2025 202507 272.73 1 8119 E.On Next

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 9699 05/10/2025 202507 1 21 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 9927 06/10/2025 202507 5,100.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30350396 06/10/2025 202507 1 2 5.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30352608 06/10/2025 202507 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 30350251 07/10/2025 202507 3 750.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3035051 07/10/2025 202507 13 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A21005 E ectricity 30352157 07/10/2025 202507 263. 8 1001563 Uti ity Warehouse

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A21010 Gas 3035 876 07/10/2025 202507 380. 0 10 398 Bri ish Gas Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A21005 E ectricity 3035662 07/10/2025 202507 15.96 1 8119 E.On Next

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035072 08/10/2025 202507 1 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30351 00 08/10/2025 202507 665.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352 60 08/10/2025 202507 1 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A191 Unaccompan ed Young Peop e A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303550 8 08/10/2025 202507 1 0 7.10 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30352060 09/10/2025 202507 3, 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A21005 E ectricity 3035 568 09/10/2025 202507 329.13 1011925 Bri ish Gas Trading

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352235 10/10/2025 202507 936.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30352253 10/10/2025 202507 1 288.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352516 10/10/2025 202507 75.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 865 12/10/2025 202507 295.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 532 13/10/2025 202507 680.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 3035298 1 /10/2025 202507 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352990 1 /10/2025 202507 662.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30353361 1 /10/2025 202507 1 200.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30353379 1 /10/2025 202507 2 2 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3035623 15/10/2025 202507 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30353639 16/10/2025 202507 78.26 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 30355711 16/10/2025 202507 288. 8 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30357 0 17/10/2025 202507 857.31 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30353 20 19/10/2025 202507 3 900.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035 271 19/10/2025 202507 303.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355175 19/10/2025 202507 335.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 3035 606 20/10/2025 202507 3 750.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3035 839 21/10/2025 202507 5 322.00 100309 The Salvation Army

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3035 839 21/10/2025 202507 6 858.00 1000803 Nurtrio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3035 839 21/10/2025 202507 7 390.00 106726 Creative Support Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3035 839 21/10/2025 202507 11 013.00 100311 Humbercare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3035 839 21/10/2025 202507 11 767.00 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3035 839 21/10/2025 202507 12 673.00 100310 Doors ep

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3035 839 21/10/2025 202507 13 916.00 10126 Amp ius Living

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30355172 21/10/2025 202507 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035565 23/10/2025 202507 290.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30355702 23/10/2025 202507 781.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3035715 2 /10/2025 202507 2 872.22 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30357158 2 /10/2025 202507 2 363. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356701 26/10/2025 202507 305.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30356393 27/10/2025 202507 3 600.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356750 27/10/2025 202507 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3035677 28/10/2025 202507 1 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357127 29/10/2025 202507 600.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30357339 29/10/2025 202507 2 550.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 303573 3 29/10/2025 202507 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 303576 9 30/10/2025 202507 311.75 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1105 Kennedy Way To lets A20011 Premises External Main enance 303 8162 06/06/202 202507 7 800.00 101597 Immingham Town Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1993 Business Centres (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30350517 18/06/2025 202507 51. 6 101236 Pitney Bowes Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1993 Business Centres (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30350517 18/06/2025 202507 51. 6 101236 Pitney Bowes Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1993 Business Centres (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303505 0 20/06/2025 202507 805.65 101236 Pitney Bowes Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A1 0 Asset Disposal A20011 Premises External Main enance 303 8781 23/06/2025 202507 2 5 0.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A1 0 Asset Disposal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 8781 23/06/2025 202507 25 .00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 2076 01/07/2025 202507 7, 96.05 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1993 Business Centres (Post Equans) A 5015 Postages 30350819 26/07/2025 202507 501.69 101 906 Pitney Bowes PrePay

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30332862 28/07/2025 202507 378.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A32005 Hire of Transport - Non S aff 303 5972 30/07/2025 202507 627.00 100583 Ashcourt (Lincolnshire) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 8027 31/07/2025 202507 63.19 1005667 Stannah Lift Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 8039 31/07/2025 202507 1 962.00 1005667 Stannah Lift Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3035 583 31/07/2025 202507 5, 05.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1993 Business Centres (Post Equans) A 5015 Postages 30350811 0 /08/2025 202507 2 001.69 101 906 Pitney Bowes PrePay

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3035 9 9 10/08/2025 202507 20 817. 2 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30356711 11/08/2025 202507 51.36 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30357000 12/08/2025 202507 -2 87 .00 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30357000 12/08/2025 202507 2 87 .00 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30357000 12/08/2025 202507 335.93 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1993 Business Centres (Post Equans) A 5015 Postages 30350813 13/08/2025 202507 2 001.68 101 906 Pitney Bowes PrePay

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30350081 15/08/2025 202507 901.06 101786 Grayscro t Bus Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1178 King Edward St Ent. Centre A2 005 Water Services 3035 358 15/08/2025 202507 307.87 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Streetworks Network Management A1822 Streetworks Permits A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30351029 19/08/2025 202507 5 000.00 1011607 Symology Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A22005 Bui ding Rents 30352226 20/08/2025 202507 3 250.00 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A22005 Bui ding Rents 303522 0 20/08/2025 202507 650.00 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A22005 Bui ding Rents 303522 0 20/08/2025 202507 650.00 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1206 South Quay Food Uni s A22005 Bui ding Rents 303522 0 20/08/2025 202507 625.00 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3035 72 20/08/2025 202507 2 906.59 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 761 21/08/2025 202507 8 880.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01011 External Professional Fees 303 761 21/08/2025 202507 1 06 .00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 8779 21/08/2025 202507 3 670.06 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 58 Gy Town Ha l Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30351161 21/08/2025 202507 2 002.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30351173 21/08/2025 202507 2 095.20 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1668 King George V Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30351 1 21/08/2025 202507 1 972.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1 95 Municipal Off ces C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30351 21/08/2025 202507 1 861.20 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y178 Back og Pop ar Road Bus Un ts C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30351 6 21/08/2025 202507 1 972.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1771 Reyno ds Family Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30351995 21/08/2025 202507 1,117.05 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A20011 Premises External Main enance 30352002 21/08/2025 202507 1 090.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30352331 21/08/2025 202507 790.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30353177 21/08/2025 202507 3 3.20 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1966 Queen Street Resource Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30353722 21/08/2025 202507 1 000.3 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA28505 Other Premises Costs 30356390 21/08/2025 202507 1 902.97 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA28505 Other Premises Costs 30356395 21/08/2025 202507 1 902.97 100587 Rentok l Pest Control
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA28505 Other Premises Costs 30356 07 21/08/2025 202507 1 902.97 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30357150 21/08/2025 202507 517.51 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A0 66 Estates & Assets Strategy Team A16020 Staff Professional Membership Fees 3035 36 22/08/2025 202507 925.00 1011959 We Are Sunday Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30350531 25/08/2025 202507 6 090.50 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 8221 26/08/2025 202507 80.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30339 13 27/08/2025 202507 5 255.00 10071 2 E ectrical Tes ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 257 27/08/2025 202507 7 2 3.92 1009866 JP Deve opers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1893 Grimsby Crematorium C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 88 3 27/08/2025 202507 507.00 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Opera ional Management - H ghways Managemen A2003 Public R ghts of Way (Post Equans) A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3035361 27/08/2025 202507 2 388.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30339783 29/08/2025 202507 1 775.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 0006 31/08/2025 202507 1 798.80 1013675 SPS Secur ty Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 2965 31/08/2025 202507 2 222.00 1013675 SPS Secur ty Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0388 Ltp Non Principal Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303505 7 31/08/2025 202507 329 889.3 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 090 03/09/2025 202507 1 835.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30351585 0 /09/2025 202507 7 500.00 10 83 Brian Tynan Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 3035 710 10/09/2025 202507 -2 987.00 1010199 Scot s Property LLP (Hu l)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA28505 Other Premises Costs 30356 01 12/09/2025 202507 1 902.97 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30352188 13/09/2025 202507 6 0 2.89 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 5538 15/09/2025 202507 13 220.80 100632 E S Rudkin Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303522 9 15/09/2025 202507 2 0 8.10 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 612 16/09/2025 202507 1 696.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 629 16/09/2025 202507 1 696.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1993 Business Centres (Post Equans) A 5015 Postages 30350807 17/09/2025 202507 2 001.68 101 906 Pitney Bowes PrePay

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1966 Queen Street Resource Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 5 59 18/09/2025 202507 3 22 .00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30353033 18/09/2025 202507 2 257.50 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1579 O d C ee Youth Centre A27010 Contract Cleaning 30350 06 19/09/2025 202507 17 875. 2 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 303 6913 20/09/2025 202507 6 0 2.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30355692 20/09/2025 202507 17 371.01 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 5969 22/09/2025 202507 9,122.96 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303529 22/09/2025 202507 1 582.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 6883 23/09/2025 202507 258.56 1005667 Stannah Lift Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 7511 23/09/2025 202507 269.12 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30350712 23/09/2025 202507 13 971. 2 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3035071 23/09/2025 202507 12, 78.97 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30350716 23/09/2025 202507 1 983.69 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30350718 23/09/2025 202507 11 722.35 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30350722 23/09/2025 202507 12 591.61 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303507 2 23/09/2025 202507 12 616.82 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30350812 23/09/2025 202507 12 297.67 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30352007 23/09/2025 202507 6 807.00 100931 Ox ey Shutters Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303571 0 2 /09/2025 202507 2,129.91 10132 7 Severn Trent Services Opera ions UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 71 9 25/09/2025 202507 6,1 8.00 131392 Dh2 Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 7212 25/09/2025 202507 2,1 .00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 7217 25/09/2025 202507 1,119.30 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 303 73 5 25/09/2025 202507 17.75 10071 2 E ectrical Tes ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 303 73 5 25/09/2025 202507 1, 69.25 10071 2 E ectrical Tes ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 81 25/09/2025 202507 290.00 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A28505 Other Premises Costs 30356 29 25/09/2025 202507 1 5 5.59 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1120 W l iam Mo son Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 7271 26/09/2025 202507 332.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1970 257 Anthony s Bank C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 7361 26/09/2025 202507 300.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 7636 26/09/2025 202507 33, 57.00 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 8189 26/09/2025 202507 2 800.80 10125 Nu-Phalt Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Local Transport Grant A2007 Local Transport Grant A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303 88 1 26/09/2025 202507 2 750.00 101 317 Clark Drive Procurement Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 9 50 26/09/2025 202507 9 706.50 131317 Bevan Brit an Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30357262 26/09/2025 202507 89 .00 1008 9 Closomat Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0318 Broadway Cc Premises A27010 Contract Cleaning 303556 5 28/09/2025 202507 98 .98 10055 Phs Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 7831 29/09/2025 202507 273.3 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3035 512 29/09/2025 202507 2, 5 .25 100159 Grimsby Carpet Warehouse

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30357279 29/09/2025 202507 10 367. 1 1 569 Askerton Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 7893 30/09/2025 202507 700.00 101 9 Crowther & Shaw Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 7961 30/09/2025 202507 700.00 101 9 Crowther & Shaw Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 7978 30/09/2025 202507 7 36 .58 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Heritage Assets At Risk Y171 Holme Hi l School (Edc) C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 8022 30/09/2025 202507 1 785.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 303 8150 30/09/2025 202507 1 029.75 10071 2 E ectrical Tes ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 303 8150 30/09/2025 202507 3 368.00 10071 2 E ectrical Tes ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1105 Kennedy Way To lets A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 303 8158 30/09/2025 202507 7 800.00 101597 Immingham Town Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 8183 30/09/2025 202507 1 267.26 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 8205 30/09/2025 202507 1,191.9 1 3385 Sa espaces (Cornholme) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0072 Studies C01011 External Professional Fees 303 8223 30/09/2025 202507 1,100.00 100 935 TracsisTra fic Da a Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 8230 30/09/2025 202507 5 525.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 8689 30/09/2025 202507 1 900.00 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 8711 30/09/2025 202507 1 389.32 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 8727 30/09/2025 202507 30.00 1013675 SPS Secur ty Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 8727 30/09/2025 202507 1 358.00 1013675 SPS Secur ty Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 8727 30/09/2025 202507 1 38 .80 1013675 SPS Secur ty Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 8753 30/09/2025 202507 1 835.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1668 King George V Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 8773 30/09/2025 202507 7 225.00 1013862 Techn cal Surfaces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 8778 30/09/2025 202507 2 96 .00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303 9307 30/09/2025 202507 1 990.2 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 303 9307 30/09/2025 202507 1 990.2 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303 9321 30/09/2025 202507 1 920.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303 936 30/09/2025 202507 2 200.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 9 6 30/09/2025 202507 780.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 303 9536 30/09/2025 202507 380.00 1013675 SPS Secur ty Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A20011 Premises External Main enance 303 9720 30/09/2025 202507 1 239.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1966 Queen Street Resource Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30350699 30/09/2025 202507 375.23 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 30350703 30/09/2025 202507 351.56 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 30350707 30/09/2025 202507 732.80 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30350723 30/09/2025 202507 1, 10.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1 95 Municipal Off ces C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30351 36 30/09/2025 202507 373.61 101 837 Matrix Network Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1101 Boa ing Lake Car Park Toi ets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30351893 30/09/2025 202507 1 866.66 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1109 St Peters Avenue To lets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30351893 30/09/2025 202507 2 883.33 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1106 Kingsway Toi e s A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30351893 30/09/2025 202507 3,166.66 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A110 Grant Street Publ c To lets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30351893 30/09/2025 202507 5, 16.68 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30351930 30/09/2025 202507 775.00 100931 Ox ey Shutters Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303529 3 30/09/2025 202507 335. 5 101 092 LGC Supp ies Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303529 5 30/09/2025 202507 12,118.56 1009866 JP Deve opers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3035327 30/09/2025 202507 16 590.25 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30353292 30/09/2025 202507 15,17 .19 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 3035 719 30/09/2025 202507 15 762.00 1010033 Seneye L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30355691 30/09/2025 202507 15 387.93 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1968 C ee F e ds Footba l Pavi ion and G A21005 E ectricity 30356138 30/09/2025 202507 6 1. 6 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 0 Nfhc Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30357628 30/09/2025 202507 2 880.00 103570 Rsb F ooring Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 303 823 01/10/2025 202507 5 209.70 100980 Gy Clps & Distr ct Dial A Ride

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 880 01/10/2025 202507 302. 0 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 88 2 01/10/2025 202507 1 92 .16 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30353078 01/10/2025 202507 10 9 5.95 1001881 Riggotts

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A 5025 Commun cations 3035 851 01/10/2025 202507 997.28 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A 5025 Commun cations 3035 889 01/10/2025 202507 2 .15 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303573 5 01/10/2025 202507 879.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303 8763 02/10/2025 202507 8 717.75 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 9925 02/10/2025 202507 98.33 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30350700 02/10/2025 202507 26 . 8 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30351668 02/10/2025 202507 2 395.00 101 573 Tvr High Rise and Conserva ion Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20010 Programmed Property Maintenance 303 9 3 03/10/2025 202507 706.35 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Opera ional Management - H ghways Managemen A2003 Public R ghts of Way (Post Equans) A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30350002 03/10/2025 202507 595.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30350009 03/10/2025 202507 575.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A20011 Premises External Main enance 30350030 03/10/2025 202507 75.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035008 03/10/2025 202507 2 5 5.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30350097 03/10/2025 202507 1 27 .00 10131 Fabr que Spec a ist Glazing Systems Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30350099 03/10/2025 202507 1 05 .17 101786 Grayscro t Bus Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30350102 03/10/2025 202507 1 555.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30350119 03/10/2025 202507 700.20 101786 Grayscro t Bus Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356 0 03/10/2025 202507 5 531.70 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30350507 0 /10/2025 202507 10 250.00 1001908 Va sala Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 99 9 06/10/2025 202507 725.00 101 9 Crowther & Shaw Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30350065 06/10/2025 202507 5 7 0.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30350 02 06/10/2025 202507 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30350 02 06/10/2025 202507 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30350 02 06/10/2025 202507 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1909 Active Travel Capabi ity Fund A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30350527 06/10/2025 202507 2 000.00 129985 Almega Promot onal Gif s Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303565 3 06/10/2025 202507 10 012. 3 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30351072 07/10/2025 202507 1 575.90 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30351228 07/10/2025 202507 960.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30351592 07/10/2025 202507 5 603.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30352209 07/10/2025 202507 278. 0 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A21025 St eet L ghting - Energy Costs 2 2 065 07/10/2025 202507 65 633.75 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30351153 08/10/2025 202507 , 75.00 1008 9 Closomat Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth PMO Team A19 Towns Fund A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30351389 08/10/2025 202507 8 8.30 1006279 Projekt Renewab es Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30351735 08/10/2025 202507 775.00 1001975 GoHire (Grimsby) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30352009 08/10/2025 202507 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30352009 08/10/2025 202507 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30352015 08/10/2025 202507 2 200.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30352021 08/10/2025 202507 1 920.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30352663 08/10/2025 202507 310.88 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30352960 08/10/2025 202507 1,6 6 586.15 12218 Doncas er Metropo itan Borough Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1966 Queen Street Resource Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30353055 08/10/2025 202507 755.00 1005 3 Roy Laughton Remova s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 15 P anned Prope ty Repair - Hsi C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30351659 09/10/2025 202507 17 200.00 1003937 B endell Refr gera ion Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 58 Gy Town Ha l Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30351760 09/10/2025 202507 1 261.28 1010597 Ken Wood & Sons Construction Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1993 Business Centres (Post Equans) A 5015 Postages 30352255 09/10/2025 202507 2 001.68 101 906 Pitney Bowes PrePay

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3035296 09/10/2025 202507 296.96 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3035 911 09/10/2025 202507 5,182.00 1012251 Creative Care (Todmorden) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30352229 10/10/2025 202507 3 5.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1668 King George V Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30352231 10/10/2025 202507 510.86 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30352233 10/10/2025 202507 25 36 .65 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303522 2 10/10/2025 202507 530.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 303522 3 10/10/2025 202507 205 223.08 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1095 Mount P easant P aying Field A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303522 10/10/2025 202507 265.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30352258 10/10/2025 202507 1 912.67 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30352258 10/10/2025 202507 8 717.75 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Local Transport Grant A2007 Local Transport Grant A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30353050 10/10/2025 202507 1,100.00 101 317 Clark Drive Procurement Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Grimsby Surface Water F ood A eviation Y1888 Grimsby Surface Water F ood Aleviation C01011 External Professional Fees 30353161 10/10/2025 202507 13 995.00 1002295 BMT Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A1 0 Asset Disposal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3035 28 10/10/2025 202507 700.00 101276 Pph Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A1 0 Asset Disposal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3035 28 10/10/2025 202507 2 925.00 101276 Pph Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1781 East Marsh Fam ly Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356 2 10/10/2025 202507 3 005.50 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1781 East Marsh Fam ly Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356 2 10/10/2025 202507 6 658.50 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 -1 302.61 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 - 21.73 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A121 Catch Faci ity A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 25 .17 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1010 Education Deve opment Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 265.85 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 276.38 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 296.05 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 300.72 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 303.85 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 310.36 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0997 3 Town Ha l Square A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 331.2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 367.52 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 369.81 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 378.20 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1227 H/Way Drain Routine Wk Nonp in A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 381.93 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1132 The Beacon A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 06.87 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 18.77 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0318 Broadway Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 56. 0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 520.5 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A10 C eethorpes Library A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 537.92 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0316 West Marsh Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 557.38 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 603.97 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A139 Pop ar Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 619.38 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 631.6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 632.55 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 731.35 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 8 1.60 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1179 South Quay Ent. Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 880.70 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 907.55 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 999.32 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1120 W l iam Mo son Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 1 030.23 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 1,158.72 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0979 Heritage Centre Bui ding A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 1 2 1.02 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 1 288.5 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 1 302.61 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 1, 13.51 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 1 71 .17 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 1 720. 1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 2 067.01 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 2,152.61 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A10 3 Grimsby Library A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 2 27 .29 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 2 673.16 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 3 082.30 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1191 C eethorpes Showground A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 3, 63.0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 732.75 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 6 079.07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth SH IP Pioneer Business Park A1823 SH IP Ecolog cal Mi igat on A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 20,150.15 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 23,165.63 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30352667 12/10/2025 202507 295.80 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 131 Traff c Main enance 30355075 12/10/2025 202507 1 , 5 .51 101 0 1 Compass Minera s UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 30352 61 13/10/2025 202507 1 920.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30352 61 13/10/2025 202507 2 880.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30352 61 13/10/2025 202507 800.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A2001 Facil t es Management - Reactive (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30352765 13/10/2025 202507 520.87 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 303529 8 13/10/2025 202507 19 631. 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30352952 13/10/2025 202507 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30352952 13/10/2025 202507 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30352952 13/10/2025 202507 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30352975 13/10/2025 202507 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035317 13/10/2025 202507 520.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30353175 13/10/2025 202507 312.00 100583 Ashcourt (Lincolnshire) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30353902 13/10/2025 202507 273.76 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0038 Main enance Of Structures C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30355 21 13/10/2025 202507 8, 17.50 101760 A an Wood Partnership Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30352238 1 /10/2025 202507 1 810.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  nA57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30352985 1 /10/2025 202507 1 2 7.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30352992 1 /10/2025 202507 1 887.00 10071 2 E ectrical Tes ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30352992 1 /10/2025 202507 397.75 10071 2 E ectrical Tes ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30352992 1 /10/2025 202507 7 875.50 10071 2 E ectrical Tes ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035299 1 /10/2025 202507 935.77 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0979 Heritage Centre Bui ding A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30353172 1 /10/2025 202507 600.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3035 280 1 /10/2025 202507 287.68 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A21025 St eet L ghting - Energy Costs 2 25880 1 /10/2025 202507 76 685.97 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 131 Traff c Main enance 30353 67 15/10/2025 202507 878.86 101 0 1 Compass Minera s UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30353 86 15/10/2025 202507 282.93 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30353 97 15/10/2025 202507 101 289.03 103021 C R Reyno ds (Construc ion) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30353516 15/10/2025 202507 935.77 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30353718 15/10/2025 202507 1 920.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035 036 15/10/2025 202507 1 265.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035 69 15/10/2025 202507 876. 3 1001932 Sa espaces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 3035 519 15/10/2025 202507 2 200.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A32005 Hire of Transport - Non S aff 3035 562 15/10/2025 202507 28 .0 1001975 GoHire (Grimsby) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3035 882 15/10/2025 202507 290.00 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30355256 15/10/2025 202507 2 063.05 1001881 Riggotts

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 131 Traff c Main enance 30353901 16/10/2025 202507 6, 36.05 101 0 1 Compass Minera s UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A2000 Markets (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30353903 16/10/2025 202507 33 .20 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1168 Carr Lane A27015 Refuse Colect on 3035 026 16/10/2025 202507 391.66 109578 Browns Skip Hire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035 102 16/10/2025 202507 1, 22.08 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A27010 Contract Cleaning 3035 370 16/10/2025 202507 1 693.98 1 6901 Bidvest Noonan (Uk) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A27010 Contract Cleaning 3035 37 16/10/2025 202507 1 693.98 1 6901 Bidvest Noonan (Uk) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A27010 Contract Cleaning 3035 375 16/10/2025 202507 1 693.98 1 6901 Bidvest Noonan (Uk) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A27010 Contract Cleaning 3035 381 16/10/2025 202507 1 693.98 1 6901 Bidvest Noonan (Uk) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A27010 Contract Cleaning 3035 386 16/10/2025 202507 1 693.98 1 6901 Bidvest Noonan (Uk) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A27010 Contract Cleaning 3035 389 16/10/2025 202507 1 693.98 1 6901 Bidvest Noonan (Uk) L d
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A27010 Contract Cleaning 3035 39 16/10/2025 202507 1 693.98 1 6901 Bidvest Noonan (Uk) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035 985 16/10/2025 202507 2 063.35 10132 7 Severn Trent Services Opera ions UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30355070 16/10/2025 202507 276.08 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30357281 16/10/2025 202507 880.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035 029 17/10/2025 202507 2, 2.00 100937 Hor zon Signs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3035 031 17/10/2025 202507 1 280.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3035 256 17/10/2025 202507 1 560.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 131 Traff c Main enance 3035 261 17/10/2025 202507 1 58 .68 101 0 1 Compass Minera s UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 58 Gy Town Ha l Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035 273 17/10/2025 202507 1 925.91 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3035 395 17/10/2025 202507 720.00 130652 Coopers Remova s And S orage

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035 397 17/10/2025 202507 1 815.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A2002 Traff c Signals (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3035 756 17/10/2025 202507 1 521.16 10097 Bri ish Te ecommunica ions P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035 921 17/10/2025 202507 725.00 1 6 25 Cls Civ l Engineering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30355385 17/10/2025 202507 301.60 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Local Transport Grant A2007 Local Transport Grant A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303560 6 17/10/2025 202507 2 750.00 101 317 Clark Drive Procurement Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -55 609.53 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -55 282.7 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -55 2 9.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -55 058.39 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -5 736. 6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -6 351.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -5,175.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -3 292.98 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -3 292.98 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -3,159.85 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -3,15 .07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -3 0 1.96 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -3 013.20 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -3 013.20 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -3 001.19 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 986.83 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 986.83 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 950.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 950.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 721.65 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 721.65 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 709.27 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 709.27 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 617.0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 617.0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 609.17 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 609.17 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 550.78 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 550.78 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 531.83 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 399.11 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 399.11 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 355.9 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 313.23 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 313.23 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 087.55 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -2 087.55 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 967.96 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 967.96 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 923.29 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 923.29 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 918.28 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 918.28 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 906.66 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 906.66 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 852.0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 852.0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 8 2. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 8 2. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 837.15 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 837.15 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 829.27 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 829.27 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 70 .12 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 70 .12 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 695. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 695. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 687.19 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 687.19 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 66 .70 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 66 .70 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 639.9 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 639.9 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 639.60 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 616.50 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 616.50 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 561.78 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 52 .50 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 -1 52 .50 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A17 9 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 261.60 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 276.26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1010 Education Deve opment Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 278.81 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A101 Area Records Of ice A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 303.73 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1097 Sussex Rec ea ion Ground A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 316. 2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 325.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 326.95 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1132 The Beacon A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 331.16 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1050 Waltham Library A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 337.32 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0997 3 Town Ha l Square A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 377.06 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 38 .65 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1227 H/Way Drain Routine Wk Nonp in A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 398. 1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0316 West Marsh Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 50.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0318 Broadway Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 69.07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A099 C eethorpes Town Hall A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 90.88 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A10 C eethorpes Library A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 9 .95 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 628.89 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A139 Pop ar Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 635.78 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 737.0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 795. 9 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 796.26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 919.32 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1179 South Quay Ent. Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 9 7.65 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 991.97 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1120 W l iam Mo son Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 02 .0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 051.92 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1186 Grimsby Market A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1,11 .36 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1,133.98 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0998 The Kno l A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 3 1.01 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0979 Heritage Centre Bui ding A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 372. 2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 52 .50 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 561.50 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 561.78 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 616.50 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 639.9 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 66 .70 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 687.19 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 695. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 70 .12 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 829.27 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 837.15 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 8 2. 8 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 852.0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 856.31 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 906.66 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 918.28 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 923.29 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 967.96 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A10 3 Grimsby Library A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 03 .01 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 087.55 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2,118.68 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 313.23 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 313.23 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 399.81 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 531.83 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 531.83 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 550.78 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 609.17 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 617.0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 621.25 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 680.12 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 709.27 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 721.65 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 770. 6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 871.91 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 898. 6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 898. 7 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 898. 7 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 950.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 957.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 986.83 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 995.07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 995.08 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 2 995.09 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 3 013.20 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 3 0 1.96 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 3 067.29 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 3 067.29 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 3 067.30 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 3,159.85 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 3,161.53 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 3,197. 1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 3 210.72 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 3 292.98 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 3 30 .00 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 3 30 .00 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 3 30 .02 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1191 C eethorpes Showground A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 3 317.25 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 3 877.23 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 088.52 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 603.70 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 613. 1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 613. 5 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 613. 5 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 767.22 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 767.2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 767.2 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 835.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 853.95 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 932.53 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 5 096.90 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 5 096.90 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 5 096.93 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 5 096.95 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 5,175.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 5,175.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 6 351.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 6 392.68 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth SH IP Pioneer Business Park A1823 SH IP Ecolog cal Mi igat on A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 19 721.25 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 22, 96.83 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 5 736. 6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 55 058.39 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 55 2 9.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 55 282.7 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035 268 18/10/2025 202507 283.33 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 56 Doughty Centre Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035 279 18/10/2025 202507 8 310.00 1003190 Proctors Cleaning Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035 28 18/10/2025 202507 00.00 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 303552 0 18/10/2025 202507 812.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 303552 3 18/10/2025 202507 11 636.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 3035525 18/10/2025 202507 21 5 8.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57125 Bus Services 30355322 18/10/2025 202507 19 031.36 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30355329 18/10/2025 202507 5 972.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30355331 18/10/2025 202507 2 228.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57125 Bus Services 30355 03 18/10/2025 202507 6 8.27 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 90 0 Promot ons 30355 26 18/10/2025 202507 11 675.51 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 3035 937 19/10/2025 202507 306.00 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 3035 517 20/10/2025 202507 1 331. 0 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 3035 517 20/10/2025 202507 38.32 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 517 20/10/2025 202507 38.32 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1259 Eng Cons-Street Ligh ing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 517 20/10/2025 202507 876.65 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A0678 llumina ions A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035 520 20/10/2025 202507 70 .23 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 0035 PAT Tes ing 3035 520 20/10/2025 202507 1,11 .26 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 3035 520 20/10/2025 202507 712.9 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 3035 520 20/10/2025 202507 6, 85.97 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 3035 520 20/10/2025 202507 2 676.2 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 3035 520 20/10/2025 202507 7 5 9.03 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 520 20/10/2025 202507 1,173.71 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 520 20/10/2025 202507 1, 86.61 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1259 Eng Cons-Street Ligh ing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 520 20/10/2025 202507 1 772. 0 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y00 6 Lighting Columns Def C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 3035 53 20/10/2025 202507 38.32 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y00 6 Lighting Columns Def C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 3035 5 7 20/10/2025 202507 5 809.66 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 3035 601 20/10/2025 202507 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3035 601 20/10/2025 202507 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3035 601 20/10/2025 202507 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035 8 5 20/10/2025 202507 585. 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 131 Traff c Main enance 3035 853 20/10/2025 202507 826.18 101 0 1 Compass Minera s UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1668 King George V Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30355083 20/10/2025 202507 1 687.50 100159 P aydeck Uk Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1668 King George V Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30355083 20/10/2025 202507 2 812.50 100159 P aydeck Uk Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035 708 21/10/2025 202507 2 850.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035 728 21/10/2025 202507 850.70 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035 835 21/10/2025 202507 25 336.77 11222 BCJ Construction Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3035 866 21/10/2025 202507 7 916.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035 892 21/10/2025 202507 657.50 11222 BCJ Construction Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1966 Queen Street Resource Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035 916 21/10/2025 202507 1 520.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035 919 21/10/2025 202507 73 8 5.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035 939 21/10/2025 202507 3 655.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30355076 21/10/2025 202507 935.77 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0015 Road S gn Imp C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30355360 21/10/2025 202507 80.00 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30356229 21/10/2025 202507 780.00 102888 Ajet D ain Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1969 Scartho Cemetery Wa ting Room A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30356570 21/10/2025 202507 600.00 101276 Pph Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1969 Scartho Cemetery Wa ting Room A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30356570 21/10/2025 202507 600.00 101276 Pph Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01011 External Professional Fees 3035528 22/10/2025 202507 2 319.32 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30355298 22/10/2025 202507 3 2.00 1008623 D & D Fascia & Window Sys ems Ltd TA Amazing Glazing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30355330 22/10/2025 202507 690.00 1008623 D & D Fascia & Window Sys ems Ltd TA Amazing Glazing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 131 Traff c Main enance 30355 10 22/10/2025 202507 1 708.70 101 0 1 Compass Minera s UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA27010 Contract Cleaning 30355877 22/10/2025 202507 1 823.63 10055 Phs Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30355879 22/10/2025 202507 1 920.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30355891 22/10/2025 202507 -2 8 3.20 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30355891 22/10/2025 202507 -2 8 3.20 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30355891 22/10/2025 202507 28 .32 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30355891 22/10/2025 202507 28 .32 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30355891 22/10/2025 202507 2 8 3.20 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30355891 22/10/2025 202507 2 8 3.20 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30355913 22/10/2025 202507 2 200.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 27 71 22/10/2025 202507 5 2.55 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1579 O d C ee Youth Centre A21005 E ectricity 30355553 23/10/2025 202507 62 .08 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1579 O d C ee Youth Centre A21010 Gas 30355553 23/10/2025 202507 28 .05 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1183 Craft Uni s A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30355621 23/10/2025 202507 2 020.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035571 23/10/2025 202507 272.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30355716 23/10/2025 202507 1 930.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 131 Traff c Main enance 30355830 23/10/2025 202507 920.07 101 0 1 Compass Minera s UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0320 Immingham Cc Prem ses A21005 E ectricity 30355956 23/10/2025 202507 5 221.57 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 263.13 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 270.99 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1101 Boa ing Lake Car Park Toi ets A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 293.38 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 33 .59 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 3 8. 1 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1168 Carr Lane A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 360.38 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1010 Education Deve opment Centre A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 367.37 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 387. 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 00.87 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 05.36 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1087 Jubi ee Park Pavi ion A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 05.36 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1102 P er Gardens And Water a l A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 19.50 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1169 Lit lecoates A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 28.38 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 58 .52 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 7 5.76 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1172 Springfield A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 809.61 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1171 Sal ings A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 1 09 .33 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1090 S dney Park A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 1,156.53 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1173 Wee sby A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 1 572.70 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1191 C eethorpes Showground A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 1 693.77 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 2, 1.78 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 5 961.75 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30355909 2 /10/2025 202507 856.71 103 07 Network Rail

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Local Transport Grant A2007 Local Transport Grant A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303560 9 2 /10/2025 202507 2 750.00 101 317 Clark Drive Procurement Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1966 Queen Street Resource Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356230 2 /10/2025 202507 991.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0318 Broadway Cc Premises A20011 Premises External Main enance 30356232 2 /10/2025 202507 2,139.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356255 2 /10/2025 202507 73 .00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30356 09 2 /10/2025 202507 2 ,120. 3 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Opera ional Management - H ghways Managemen A2003 Public R ghts of Way (Post Equans) A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30356877 25/10/2025 202507 10 000.00 101 3 D. Roberts Countryside Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1171 Sal ings A20011 Premises External Main enance 303562 9 26/10/2025 202507 256.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30356256 26/10/2025 202507 ,106.00 1010 23 East Marsh Construct on (GY) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356 25 27/10/2025 202507 750.62 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356 1 27/10/2025 202507 1,125.93 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30356 7 27/10/2025 202507 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30356 7 27/10/2025 202507 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30356 7 27/10/2025 202507 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30356 75 27/10/2025 202507 1 200.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303565 1 27/10/2025 202507 3 9.32 1008623 D & D Fascia & Window Sys ems Ltd TA Amazing Glazing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303565 8 27/10/2025 202507 87.30 1008623 D & D Fascia & Window Sys ems Ltd TA Amazing Glazing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30356612 27/10/2025 202507 1,186.6 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 58 Gy Town Ha l Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356632 27/10/2025 202507 1 330.00 1011 Por lock Painting

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30356638 27/10/2025 202507 10.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 0070 Stock Mater a s 3035681 27/10/2025 202507 1,119.00 1015182 Hugh Logan Plant & Engineering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356659 28/10/2025 202507 1 200.00 10131 Fabr que Spec a ist Glazing Systems Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356659 28/10/2025 202507 25 2 1.57 10131 Fabr que Spec a ist Glazing Systems Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30356700 28/10/2025 202507 2 952.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30356718 28/10/2025 202507 260.50 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30356719 28/10/2025 202507 1, 06.80 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 30356736 28/10/2025 202507 1 280.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30356736 28/10/2025 202507 1 920.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30356736 28/10/2025 202507 3 200.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30356739 28/10/2025 202507 2 006.81 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30356739 28/10/2025 202507 8 717.75 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Streetworks Network Management A1822 Streetworks Permits A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30356963 28/10/2025 202507 5 250.00 1 7126 Geop ace LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356859 29/10/2025 202507 2 250.00 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0002 Cyc e Route C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356880 29/10/2025 202507 3 995.30 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30357005 29/10/2025 202507 380.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 303572 1 29/10/2025 202507 5 676.50 10071 2 E ectrical Tes ing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30357635 29/10/2025 202507 1 536.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30357637 29/10/2025 202507 2 200.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1101 Boa ing Lake Car Park Toi ets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30357629 31/10/2025 202507 1 866.66 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1109 St Peters Avenue To lets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30357629 31/10/2025 202507 2 883.33 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1106 Kingsway Toi e s A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30357629 31/10/2025 202507 3,166.68 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A110 Grant Street Publ c To lets A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30357629 31/10/2025 202507 5, 16.66 1 21 8 Danfo (Uk) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0021 Real Time Info C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30357666 31/10/2025 202507 5 707.29 12 772 R2p Uk Sys ems L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 3035 891 01/11/2025 202507 1,133.00 1010199 Scot s Property LLP (Hu l)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3035569 28/10/202 202507 2 01 .20 136501 Ref ective Minds L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 8 31 18/08/2025 202507 2 772.15 10106 0 IFS Lincolnshire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30339976 19/08/2025 202507 55 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30351590 22/08/2025 202507 603.0 106320 Car er B own The Expe t Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30351588 27/08/2025 202507 05.00 106320 Car er B own The Expe t Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30355882 29/08/2025 202507 580.00 1 7953 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 3010 Printing 30351286 31/08/2025 202507 1 519.00 10372 Print Image Network Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 3010 Printing 30351292 31/08/2025 202507 1 08 .26 10372 Print Image Network Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 6971 16/09/2025 202507 568.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30353 60 22/09/2025 202507 1 .00 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 303 99 23/09/2025 202507 300.00 1007393 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 303 99 5 23/09/2025 202507 08.33 1 6697 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 303 9950 23/09/2025 202507 520.00 1013180 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 3035009 2 /09/2025 202507 807.50 1013313 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 8 3 25/09/2025 202507 1 591.20 106320 Car er B own The Expe t Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Insurance A1720 Insurance Holding Account A 9025 General Insurance 3035 850 25/09/2025 202507 237 628.61 1227 5 Zurich Insu ance P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Insurance A1720 Insurance Holding Account A 8910 Pub ic Liabi ity Insurance 3035 861 25/09/2025 202507 19 663.93 1227 5 Zurich Insu ance P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Insurance A1720 Insurance Holding Account A 9025 General Insurance 3035 872 25/09/2025 202507 267 276.79 1227 5 Zurich Insu ance P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 303 8 29 26/09/2025 202507 75.00 101 9 3 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303 8 26/09/2025 202507 635.00 139686 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30351287 26/09/2025 202507 30 .70 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30351586 26/09/2025 202507 2, 22.50 106320 Car er B own The Expe t Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30351985 26/09/2025 202507 350.00 1012131 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Insurance A1720 Insurance Holding Account A 8910 Pub ic Liabi ity Insurance 3035 725 26/09/2025 202507 38 7 .00 1227 5 Zurich Insu ance P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30355639 26/09/2025 202507 550.00 150738 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303556 1 26/09/2025 202507 577.00 1 0 0 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 5015 Postages 303 8780 30/09/2025 202507 270.30 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 3010 Printing 30351758 30/09/2025 202507 1 366.66 10372 Print Image Network Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 0100 Books 30356112 30/09/2025 202507 785.00 101 7 Lex snexis Uk

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 88 8 01/10/2025 202507 50.30 12 337 Forens c Testing Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30350801 01/10/2025 202507 55 . 0 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30350802 01/10/2025 202507 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30350805 01/10/2025 202507 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30350806 01/10/2025 202507 1 620.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30350810 01/10/2025 202507 60.60 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30350815 01/10/2025 202507 20.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30350825 01/10/2025 202507 56 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30355710 01/10/2025 202507 588.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30355712 01/10/2025 202507 660.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30355713 01/10/2025 202507 690.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30350739 03/10/2025 202507 7 5.00 139686 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30351987 03/10/2025 202507 0.00 1012131 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30356051 03/10/2025 202507 00.00 101 729 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0228 Misc & Subscriptions A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30350060 06/10/2025 202507 12 639.50 1002667 Copyr ght Licensing Agency Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30353 18 06/10/2025 202507 507.98 10088 3 Parsons Marshall Psychology LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30351619 07/10/2025 202507 695.00 107770 The Association Of E ectoral Admin strators

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30351619 07/10/2025 202507 695.00 107770 The Association Of E ectoral Admin strators

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30352026 07/10/2025 202507 550.00 136396 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303556 2 07/10/2025 202507 2 035.00 139686 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30355915 07/10/2025 202507 550.00 1 0 0 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30356802 07/10/2025 202507 1 577.50 1012131 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0219 E ect ons A 025 Legal Expenses 30353 93 08/10/2025 202507 21 996.59 1015115 Min stry for Housing, Commun ty

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30351672 09/10/2025 202507 321.20 12 337 Forens c Testing Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30357328 13/10/2025 202507 635.00 150738 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30355501 1 /10/2025 202507 700.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3035550 1 /10/2025 202507 50 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30355506 1 /10/2025 202507 588.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30355690 1 /10/2025 202507 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30355698 1 /10/2025 202507 60 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3035590 15/10/2025 202507 622.50 1 7953 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30357253 15/10/2025 202507 632.3 1098 8 Idox Software Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3035555 21/10/2025 202507 395.90 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30355616 22/10/2025 202507 5 0.00 1 3989 Foresight Clin cal Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30355899 22/10/2025 202507 720.00 1 0 0 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0230 Reg strars A22005 Bui ding Rents 30356637 27/10/2025 202507 2 210.00 10160 Cleethorpes Char er Trustees

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30357313 27/10/2025 202507 828.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30357 3 27/10/2025 202507 732.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30357 39 27/10/2025 202507 20.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Other Corp Budge s - Financing Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Cos s A1301 Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 9660 01/09/2025 202507 1 3 2. 7 1 2829 Trad tion UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Other Corp Budge s - Financing Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Cos s A1301 Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 9660 01/09/2025 202507 602.7 1 2829 Trad tion UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Other Corp Budge s - Financing Revenue Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Cos s A1301 Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 9660 01/09/2025 202507 5 397.26 1 2829 Trad tion UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30315681 28/05/2025 202507 319.65 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30315681 28/05/2025 202507 1 880.30 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 903 06/08/2025 202507 -1 880.30 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357280 1 /08/2025 202507 9 868.00 101 89 First Med a Solu ions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 9 03 01/09/2025 202507 355.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 9 03 01/09/2025 202507 2 880.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Digi al P at orm Y1907 D g tal P a form C01011 External Professional Fees 303 1537 05/09/2025 202507 , 00.00 101 629 Objective Corporation UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 2 02 09/09/2025 202507 1 250.00 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 2 02 09/09/2025 202507 1 250.00 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 2 02 09/09/2025 202507 1 250.00 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 2 02 09/09/2025 202507 1 250.00 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 2 02 09/09/2025 202507 1 250.00 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 2 02 09/09/2025 202507 1 250.00 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 26 9 09/09/2025 202507 5 762.88 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 3583 11/09/2025 202507 11 702.06 100753 Phoenix Software L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 3583 11/09/2025 202507 3 331.20 100753 Phoenix Software L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 607 16/09/2025 202507 2 538.77 101275 Trustmarque Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 607 16/09/2025 202507 13 067.7 101275 Trustmarque Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30353285 18/09/2025 202507 2 960. 0 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30353295 18/09/2025 202507 293.75 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 9956 22/09/2025 202507 2 697.75 100696 Oracle Corporat on Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30353296 22/09/2025 202507 252.65 100753 Phoenix Software L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 303 9 9 23/09/2025 202507 1,171.30 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A61167 Mobi e Phones 30355169 2 /09/2025 202507 1 608.25 10132 Voda one Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 7223 25/09/2025 202507 2 238.60 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 7516 26/09/2025 202507 5 6.68 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 7518 26/09/2025 202507 650.00 150005 Ski l Gate Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 7518 26/09/2025 202507 25, 80.00 150005 Ski l Gate Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 7826 29/09/2025 202507 1 800.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 0070 Stock Mater a s 303 7838 29/09/2025 202507 96.80 1 2370 Va tech Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 3020 General O fice Expenses 303 8761 29/09/2025 202507 7 630.00 101597 Immingham Town Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 83 30/09/2025 202507 533.20 102616 Calm At ire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8719 30/09/2025 202507 37.92 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 87 3 30/09/2025 202507 1 218.00 102616 Calm At ire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 0070 Stock Mater a s 303 876 30/09/2025 202507 1 516.56 1 2186 A lied Pub icity Services (Manchester Ltd)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A1 5 Comms And Marketing A 90 0 Promot ons 303 8835 30/09/2025 202507 800.00 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A58015 Other Agencies/Contracto s 30350078 30/09/2025 202507 885. 2 100952 G s Cash Solu ions (Uk) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 3010 Printing 30352237 30/09/2025 202507 1,128.7 100953 Xerox (Uk) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 3035 270 30/09/2025 202507 28 .89 1006 35 Arena Group Ltd:

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3035605 30/09/2025 202507 6,125.00 1001971 Age UK North East Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0070 Stock Mater a s 303 8777 01/10/2025 202507 26 .00 101996 E liott Baxter & Company Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30353 95 01/10/2025 202507 723.00 1003 53 SES Secure Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Chi dren s Services Management Platform Y1903 Chi dren s Services Management Platform C01011 External Professional Fees 30357650 01/10/2025 202507 9 690.00 139673 L quidlog c Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303 87 7 02/10/2025 202507 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303 87 7 02/10/2025 202507 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 2020 Medical Suppl es 303 9 00 02/10/2025 202507 260.00 105269 Physio-Works

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 9961 03/10/2025 202507 8 78 .00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30353519 06/10/2025 202507 1 ,161.00 1009817 LocalGov Improve L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350727 07/10/2025 202507 285.00 102616 Calm At ire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 30357133 08/10/2025 202507 293.23 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 30357133 08/10/2025 202507 3, 2 .86 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352176 10/10/2025 202507 1 2 0.00 102616 Calm At ire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30353515 10/10/2025 202507 2 960.00 100761 Nublue Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3035 2 10/10/2025 202507 577.28 101 837 Matrix Network Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30352225 13/10/2025 202507 00.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30352225 13/10/2025 202507 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30352225 13/10/2025 202507 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30352225 13/10/2025 202507 761.52 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30352 70 13/10/2025 202507 1 398.00 1003 51 A tman Information Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30352 70 13/10/2025 202507 860.00 1003 51 A tman Information Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30352657 13/10/2025 202507 1 750.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0070 Stock Mater a s 3035285 1 /10/2025 202507 519.20 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30352965 1 /10/2025 202507 2 721.08 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30353367 1 /10/2025 202507 500.00 1009586 Bradford Metropo i an Distr ct Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30353367 1 /10/2025 202507 500.00 1009586 Bradford Metropo i an Distr ct Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30353367 1 /10/2025 202507 3 000.00 1009586 Bradford Metropo i an Distr ct Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30353376 1 /10/2025 202507 500.00 1009586 Bradford Metropo i an Distr ct Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30353376 1 /10/2025 202507 500.00 1009586 Bradford Metropo i an Distr ct Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30353376 1 /10/2025 202507 3 000.00 1009586 Bradford Metropo i an Distr ct Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353558 1 /10/2025 202507 320.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A1 5 Comms And Marketing A 90 0 Promot ons 30353 87 15/10/2025 202507 2 565.00 101851 Bauer Med a Outdoor UK Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5008 IT Hardware Main enance 3035 93 15/10/2025 202507 1 5 5.8 100892 De l Computer Corporat on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5008 IT Hardware Main enance 3035 93 15/10/2025 202507 1 5 5.8 100892 De l Computer Corporat on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 030 17/10/2025 202507 886.95 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3035 26 17/10/2025 202507 1 076.26 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3035 26 17/10/2025 202507 3 5 7.6 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303567 1 20/10/2025 202507 3 000.00 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355079 21/10/2025 202507 50.01 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3035587 23/10/2025 202507 2 718.72 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 30357155 23/10/2025 202507 1,171.30 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356399 2 /10/2025 202507 285.00 102616 Calm At ire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A1532 CT & Dig tal A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30356220 27/10/2025 202507 1 995.00 100380 Socitm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 30356 78 27/10/2025 202507 .10 1 772 Nominet Uk

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30356538 27/10/2025 202507 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30356538 27/10/2025 202507 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30356538 27/10/2025 202507 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30356538 27/10/2025 202507 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30356538 27/10/2025 202507 776.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30356538 27/10/2025 202507 1 000.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30356538 27/10/2025 202507 1 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30356538 27/10/2025 202507 1 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30356538 27/10/2025 202507 1 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30356538 27/10/2025 202507 1 830.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 0070 Stock Mater a s 303565 2 27/10/2025 202507 39.20 1 2370 Va tech Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 3035686 27/10/2025 202507 336.72 100753 Phoenix Software L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30356758 28/10/2025 202507 22 330.68 111799 Arcus Global Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356962 28/10/2025 202507 90.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Strategy, Po icy & Performance A1787 Local Lottery A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357335 28/10/2025 202507 00.00 100 227 Gamb ing Commiss on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 0070 Stock Mater a s 303573 9 29/10/2025 202507 1 3 1.58 1 2186 A lied Pub icity Services (Manchester Ltd)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357679 29/10/2025 202507 9 9.88 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30357825 31/10/2025 202507 1 ,161.00 1009817 LocalGov Improve L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 99 2 10/06/2025 202507 66 92 .67 12 099 Lincs Community Hea th Serv ces Nhst

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30355165 12/08/2025 202507 1 000.00 1287 8 Care Plus Group Primary Care L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A1899 Hea th Inequali ies CB Funded Grant A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3035 870 19/08/2025 202507 1 333.33 1011921 C.O.C Trading Ltd (T ckertboo)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 303 8676 22/08/2025 202507 266.67 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 30351226 22/08/2025 202507 08.33 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 30351232 26/08/2025 202507 08.33 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 30351018 27/08/2025 202507 12.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22010 Hire of Rooms 3035 917 31/08/2025 202507 1,189.10 102869 Foresight Nel L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Adu ts Wellbeing A1 51 Hea th Wa ch Development A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3035315 01/09/2025 202507 ,150.16 1 2 17 Cloverleaf Advocacy 2000 Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30355791 08/09/2025 202507 -1 600.00 101275 So idar tech CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30355791 08/09/2025 202507 1 600.00 101275 So idar tech CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30355791 08/09/2025 202507 1 600.00 101275 So idar tech CIC
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 30351231 16/09/2025 202507 270.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22005 Bui ding Rents 30351017 17/09/2025 202507 270.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1879 Individual Placement Support  -Treatment A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 8669 30/09/2025 202507 39 051.50 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A183 Drug Treatment Harm & Crime Redu A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8732 30/09/2025 202507 26 909.50 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350270 30/09/2025 202507 262.21 100051 Weelsby View Pharmacy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350330 30/09/2025 202507 51 .60 103922 Boots The Chem st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303503 0 30/09/2025 202507 358.20 106098 Tesco Pharmacy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30350 8 30/09/2025 202507 950.00 13 692 Green ands Surgery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22010 Hire of Rooms 3035 91 30/09/2025 202507 1,128.70 102869 Foresight Nel L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 8775 01/10/2025 202507 17 750.00 1 613 Hu l & East Yorkshire Mind

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Adu ts Wellbeing A1 51 Hea th Wa ch Development A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30350615 01/10/2025 202507 28 085.00 1 0 23 Mnh Meeting New Horizons

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0926 Public Hea th Council Programme A 065 Consu tancy Services 30351617 01/10/2025 202507 3, 12.33 101 072 Lindsay Hudson - Consu tancy Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8657 02/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 8759 02/10/2025 202507 12 360.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30350 1 02/10/2025 202507 259.00 111683 L tt ef e ds Health Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30350 02/10/2025 202507 370.00 10 350 Pelham Medical Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 00 5 Furn ture 3035 570 03/10/2025 202507 1 09 .9 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A1901 Hea th We ght - Matern ty A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 30355158 03/10/2025 202507 622.00 1001655 Marsden Weighing Machine Group Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 9702 05/10/2025 202507 3 252.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30350 3 06/10/2025 202507 1 571.00 107570 Scartho Med cal Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A1901 Hea th We ght - Matern ty A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30350266 07/10/2025 202507 850.00 101 803 Sportsabi ity Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 00 5 Furn ture 30350821 07/10/2025 202507 850.00 1003560 The Bed Ou let

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30351982 07/10/2025 202507 850.00 101 825 Keele University

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A22005 Bui ding Rents 30353018 13/10/2025 202507 359.00 10128 2 Mears Housing Management Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30353082 13/10/2025 202507 19 679.00 100389 Lincolnshire County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30353170 13/10/2025 202507 1 370.00 105319 Clee Med cal Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A 2020 Medical Suppl es 30352668 1 /10/2025 202507 1 397.22 1005216 Sigma Pharmaceutica s PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A5 000 Payments o Government departments 3035577 16/10/2025 202507 35 531.21 127751 Nhsbsa (Nhs Business Services Authority)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035 276 19/10/2025 202507 956.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 00 5 Furn ture 30356396 20/10/2025 202507 800.00 1003560 The Bed Ou let

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Adu ts Wellbeing A1 51 Hea th Wa ch Development A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3035 927 21/10/2025 202507 2 936.00 101507 Vo ceabi ity Advocacy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357 7 23/10/2025 202507 1 080.00 13 692 Green ands Surgery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356 2 27/10/2025 202507 350.00 HFU GRANT HFU GRANT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 6050 Conference Expenses 303565 6 27/10/2025 202507 650.00 13 087 Our Big P cture Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A 6050 Conference Expenses 30356551 27/10/2025 202507 2 2 0.00 13 087 Our Big P cture Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357 36 30/10/2025 202507 1,100.00 10 350 Pelham Medical Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357 70 30/10/2025 202507 1 900.00 1006 9 Wood ie d Medical Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A 6050 Conference Expenses 30355780 12/08/2025 202507 8 .00 1007180 David Mandel & Assoc a es L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A0357 Hea th And We lbeing A 5025 Commun cations 30353853 16/10/2025 202507 7 .00 1006363 Fire Text Commun cat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 736 20/10/2025 202507 6,175.00 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Domes ic Abuse A1686 Domes ic Abuse A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 736 20/10/2025 202507 573.3 100326 Womens A d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30355255 22/10/2025 202507 550.00 105501 Forefront Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A167 Museum Colections A28505 Other Premises Costs 303 9 1 08/0 /2025 202507 5 0.00 1005 3 Roy Laughton remova s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3032 28 27/06/2025 202507 3 000.00 100111 One Stop Promotions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 192 01/07/2025 202507 00.00 1 9165 Chelsey Everatt Arts

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30351971 08/07/2025 202507 627.92 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30351971 08/07/2025 202507 689.88 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30351971 08/07/2025 202507 1,115.00 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 30355778 31/07/2025 202507 6 600.00 1000715 WT Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30352163 06/08/2025 202507 730.02 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30352163 06/08/2025 202507 808.32 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30352163 06/08/2025 202507 1,152.17 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 30353088 20/08/2025 202507 1 500.00 1 128 Adept Civ l and Structural Consu ting Engineers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 30352330 21/08/2025 202507 938.69 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30352 28 21/08/2025 202507 6 1.91 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30352 6 21/08/2025 202507 5 .50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0710 Museum Shop A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30355709 21/08/2025 202507 255.75 100513 Banaman

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 30355776 29/08/2025 202507 2 806.67 1000715 WT Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30351978 31/08/2025 202507 15 01 .09 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 30351989 31/08/2025 202507 12 500.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30351992 31/08/2025 202507 1 250.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace RAAC Y1976 Freshney P ace RAAC C01011 External Professional Fees 30351992 31/08/2025 202507 1 250.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 30351992 31/08/2025 202507 1 250.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30351992 31/08/2025 202507 1 250.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30356135 31/08/2025 202507 925.00 1013 2 ECS Consultan s Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30352160 02/09/2025 202507 733.70 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30352160 02/09/2025 202507 812.65 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30352160 02/09/2025 202507 1,152.17 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1973 P anning (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 331 11/09/2025 202507 2 2 .62 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 9 26 12/09/2025 202507 17 335.00 1000858 The Equa ity Practice

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth P aying Pi ch Reprov s on Y1710 P ay Pitch Reprov C ee Fields C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 3715 15/09/2025 202507 3 730.00 101 683 MKS Groundcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1973 P anning (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 260 15/09/2025 202507 1 530.6 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 303 6208 22/09/2025 202507 1 086.88 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303 8618 22/09/2025 202507 39 619.59 1013350 Makers Construct on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 7368 26/09/2025 202507 815.09 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 90 0 Promot ons 30350 2 28/09/2025 202507 550.00 108783 County Li e Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 7982 30/09/2025 202507 6 93 .00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 7987 30/09/2025 202507 5, 00.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Adu t Sk ls A0 23 Adult In o & Gu dance A22010 Hire of Rooms 303 8222 30/09/2025 202507 520.00 12 071 Focus Independent Adu t Social Work Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303 8228 30/09/2025 202507 7 920.00 1013661 C2C Consulting Engineers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Y1885 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303 8658 30/09/2025 202507 1 818.00 101120 Lyreco Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303 8751 30/09/2025 202507 725.00 100 25 Den Arch tecture Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 303 8762 30/09/2025 202507 1 076.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 303 8790 30/09/2025 202507 12 500.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303 9368 30/09/2025 202507 3,100.00 10073 Serv ces Des gn Assoc a es L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 9717 30/09/2025 202507 356.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 9722 30/09/2025 202507 678.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 303 9953 30/09/2025 202507 680.00 1000372 GBM Demoli ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30350020 30/09/2025 202507 17 8 9. 2 1003166 B ack Cat Bu lding Consultancy Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30350116 30/09/2025 202507 8 6 .00 1007809 R&A Software (Sys ems) L d, T/A ra In orma ion Systems

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 30350188 30/09/2025 202507 6 956.00 10073 Serv ces Des gn Assoc a es L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30350 6 30/09/2025 202507 925.00 1013 2 ECS Consultan s Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund - Riverhead Square Y1859 Towns Fund Riverhead Square C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30351589 30/09/2025 202507 287.00 1011 2 E ecp ant Humbers de L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30351670 30/09/2025 202507 16, 21.67 1000715 WT Partnership



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 065 Consu tancy Services 30352187 30/09/2025 202507 1 8 5.50 13 910 Sarah Rock

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 065 Consu tancy Services 30352213 30/09/2025 202507 1 350.00 137191 Ian Gird ey

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30353286 30/09/2025 202507 292.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 30355777 30/09/2025 202507 2 572.89 1000715 WT Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1932 P aying Pi ches A21005 E ectricity 30356138 30/09/2025 202507 6 1. 6 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 8717 01/10/2025 202507 5 966.00 1010931 East Coast Pictures

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A19 5 Freshney LUF A 90 5 Pub icity 30350086 01/10/2025 202507 2 500.00 10029 3 Raw Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30351921 01/10/2025 202507 1 260.00 108328 Northern Powergr d (Yorkshire) Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30352135 01/10/2025 202507 600.00 102808 Hu l & Humber Chamber Of Commerce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 90 0 Promot ons 303 9322 03/10/2025 202507 000.00 101851 Bauer Med a Outdoor UK Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 9 2 03/10/2025 202507 15 025.00 1225 9 E-Fac or Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A0736 Le s Fac Contract Cl ent A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 9 5 03/10/2025 202507 505 500.00 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303 9 62 03/10/2025 202507 373.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1956 Freshney P ace Le sure Scheme – Towns Fund C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30353 81 03/10/2025 202507 -2,525 30 .55 101296 GMI Construct on Group Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Pub ic Realm Connectiv ty Y1863 Towns Fund Pub Realm Connec ivity C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30353 81 03/10/2025 202507 -2,007 096.01 101296 GMI Construct on Group Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Pub ic Realm Connectiv ty Y1863 Towns Fund Pub Realm Connec ivity C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30353 81 03/10/2025 202507 35, 5 .9 101296 GMI Construct on Group Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1956 Freshney P ace Le sure Scheme – Towns Fund C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30353 81 03/10/2025 202507 351, 33.31 101296 GMI Construct on Group Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1956 Freshney P ace Le sure Scheme – Towns Fund C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30353 81 03/10/2025 202507 1,06 ,121. 5 101296 GMI Construct on Group Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1956 Freshney P ace Le sure Scheme – Towns Fund C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30353 81 03/10/2025 202507 1, 61,183.11 101296 GMI Construct on Group Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Pub ic Realm Connectiv ty Y1863 Towns Fund Pub Realm Connec ivity C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30353 81 03/10/2025 202507 2,007 096.01 101296 GMI Construct on Group Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3035663 03/10/2025 202507 9,162.75 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357632 06/10/2025 202507 15 000.00 101021 Unseen Arts Grimsby Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30351015 07/10/2025 202507 603. 3 10127 1 Toms Bargain Centre Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 90 0 Promot ons 30352969 07/10/2025 202507 2 350.00 1005308 At as (UK) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30353020 07/10/2025 202507 5 6.01 1007 08 Npower Commercial Gas Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1956 Freshney P ace Le sure Scheme – Towns Fund C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30351530 09/10/2025 202507 5 0.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth P aying Pi ch Reprov s on Y1710 P ay Pitch Reprov C ee Fields C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30351988 09/10/2025 202507 3 200.00 101 551 Touch ine Marking Systems L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1631 Shiip Strategic Mi igat on C01011 External Professional Fees 30352 66 09/10/2025 202507 7 0.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30352257 10/10/2025 202507 7 5.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1679 King George V Stadium A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 1 065.3 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 1 563.7 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 039.63 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 252.82 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 707.50 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 805. 3 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 6 667.10 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 2 26 10/10/2025 202507 15 907.22 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30352195 11/10/2025 202507 1 025.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30352 67 13/10/2025 202507 285.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Deal Investment Y1752 West Haven Maltings C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30352 69 13/10/2025 202507 210 000.00 1006527 Grimsby Youth Zone

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0710 Museum Shop A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30352651 13/10/2025 202507 258. 6 106556 Keycraft

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352665 13/10/2025 202507 3 735.00 1003191 Threshold Studios Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30352980 13/10/2025 202507 1 250.00 1003937 B endell Refr gera ion Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30353176 13/10/2025 202507 375.00 100983 KJB L d TA Signs Express (N & Ne Lincs)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Y1885 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30352856 1 /10/2025 202507 1 717.56 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035308 1 /10/2025 202507 925.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30355278 1 /10/2025 202507 668.81 1015089 Evolve Energy Supply Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30355278 1 /10/2025 202507 690.37 1015089 Evolve Energy Supply Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 25 59 1 /10/2025 202507 -7 786.59 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 25 59 1 /10/2025 202507 271.30 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 25 59 1 /10/2025 202507 975.73 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 25 59 1 /10/2025 202507 981.75 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 25 59 1 /10/2025 202507 2, 55. 0 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 25 59 1 /10/2025 202507 3 278.08 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 25 59 1 /10/2025 202507 5 6 1.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 25 59 1 /10/2025 202507 7 633.59 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 25 59 1 /10/2025 202507 7 786.59 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30353509 15/10/2025 202507 5 000.00 103631 Voluntary Action North East Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035 265 15/10/2025 202507 253 37 . 5 1013350 Makers Construct on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A1915 Heritage P ace A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3035517 16/10/2025 202507 6 610.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1631 Shiip Strategic Mi igat on C01011 External Professional Fees 3035 910 17/10/2025 202507 050.00 1 7975 Roger Wardle Consu tancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1679 King George V Stadium A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 678.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 897.86 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 1 973.33 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 3 960.07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 771.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 7 059.15 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 8 0 9.06 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A21005 E ectricity 2 26260 17/10/2025 202507 13 693.39 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A1915 Heritage P ace A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3035 521 20/10/2025 202507 7 868.00 101515 Grim & Gleeful C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 732 20/10/2025 202507 00.00 1 9165 Chelsey Everatt Arts

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A1915 Heritage P ace A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3035 868 21/10/2025 202507 7 80 .00 110652 Her tage Trust Of Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A20010 Programmed Property Maintenance 30355325 22/10/2025 202507 17.53 1003937 B endell Refr gera ion Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3035539 22/10/2025 202507 10 625.00 101299 Univers ty Of Lincoln

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0710 Museum Shop A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30355 01 22/10/2025 202507 55.30 10 830 Nautica ia

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 27 71 22/10/2025 202507 259.26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 27 71 22/10/2025 202507 336.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 27 71 22/10/2025 202507 936.10 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 27 71 22/10/2025 202507 1 06 .28 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 27 71 22/10/2025 202507 2 607.80 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 27 71 22/10/2025 202507 3 510.10 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 2 27 71 22/10/2025 202507 5 700.71 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0710 Museum Shop A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30355551 23/10/2025 202507 31 .10 1002290 Carl Paul Fine Ar s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 36.71 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 1 533.7 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 013.67 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A2 005 Water Services 2 27559 23/10/2025 202507 6 966. 9 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 30356235 2 /10/2025 202507 880. 0 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356660 2 /10/2025 202507 500.00 101 952 Amy Da ton-Hardy L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Marke ing And Promot on A0737 Tourism Promotion - General A 90 0 Promot ons 30356873 2 /10/2025 202507 2, 50.00 10029 Andy Tryner Photography

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303573 0 2 /10/2025 202507 1,125.00 1015135 E izabeth Akin T/A Checkmate

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A20011 Premises External Main enance 30356252 26/10/2025 202507 1,120.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30356253 26/10/2025 202507 501.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30356671 27/10/2025 202507 2 250.00 1015097 How Can I Help You L d trading as Tender 360

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1630 Shiip Stal ingb Strat Emp Site C01011 External Professional Fees 30356855 27/10/2025 202507 5 0.80 111781 Browne Jacobson Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 3035720 28/10/2025 202507 , 09.00 125923 Ang ian Water Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30357257 29/10/2025 202507 580.65 1015221 The Corpora e Christmas Tree Company Ltd T/A Christmas Di ect, DZD and Sparkling L ghts

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30357631 30/10/2025 202507 83 612.39 101313 Swashbuck e CL L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regulatory Services Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Resident al Homes or Chi dren in Care Y1952 Res dent al Homes for Chi dren in Care C01011 External Professional Fees 30353609 25/09/2025 202507 395.00 1008666 IS S Conveyancing Insurance Spec a ists

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regulatory Services Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Resident al Homes or Chi dren in Care Y1952 Res dent al Homes for Chi dren in Care C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30357306 30/10/2025 202507 365.29 101 837 Matrix Network Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Regulatory Services Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Resident al Homes or Chi dren in Care Y1952 Res dent al Homes for Chi dren in Care C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30357306 30/10/2025 202507 960.00 101 837 Matrix Network Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61156 Sect on 17 30350098 05/06/2025 202507 1 601. 3 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 550 18/06/2025 202507 2 520.00 100989 ABC Counsel ing, P ay Therapy & Family Solut ons C.I C.

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 9 6 03/07/2025 202507 765.00 1 825 Cudox Wellbeing Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61156 Sect on 17 30352025 08/07/2025 202507 300.00 1008293 Changing Lives through Changing Minds CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61156 Sect on 17 30352025 08/07/2025 202507 1 320.00 1008293 Changing Lives through Changing Minds CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A61156 Sect on 17 30350000 21/07/2025 202507 385.00 130652 Coopers Remova s And S orage

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61160 University 30352958 29/08/2025 202507 2, 65.10 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0515 Chi drens Disabi ity Team A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303572 2 31/08/2025 202507 1, 17.50 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0515 Chi drens Disabi ity Team A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303560 8 02/09/2025 202507 385.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A22005 Bui ding Rents 30355050 03/09/2025 202507 3 900.00 1 6215 BWPM Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1889 Relationships and Perinatal A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 9 7 10/09/2025 202507 208 000.00 1002339 NHS Humber and North Yorkshire ICB

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 5008 IT Hardware Main enance 30350071 12/09/2025 202507 1 000.00 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1933 CASS  eams 6 and 7 A61156 Sect on 17 303 9 35 16/09/2025 202507 370.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 303 873 22/09/2025 202507 606.67 101 926 F amingo Land Ltd TA F amingo Land Resort

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303 6365 23/09/2025 202507 1,116.00 105257 The Aim Project

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 303 8 0 2 /09/2025 202507 3 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61160 University 303 8 0 2 /09/2025 202507 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61160 University 303 8 0 2 /09/2025 202507 , 85.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61163 Driving Lessons 303 8130 25/09/2025 202507 10.00 1005601 Anderby Driving Centre L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61163 Driving Lessons 3035 365 25/09/2025 202507 25.00 1002159 Intensive Driving UK

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1936 Remand Grant A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356607 25/09/2025 202507 30 008.00 13 915 HM Prison And Probation Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61163 Driving Lessons 30350721 26/09/2025 202507 711.00 1006352 Proac ive Driving

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 303 9658 29/09/2025 202507 360.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30350561 29/09/2025 202507 2 938.13 101 925 PureS ay Management Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303531 8 29/09/2025 202507 00.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A610 5 Personal Alowance 303531 8 29/09/2025 202507 731.50 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353038 30/09/2025 202507 19.88 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 5 8 30/09/2025 202507 765.00 1005 6 Links Tax s
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353035 01/10/2025 202507 287.00 1013872 Rexshi Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353062 01/10/2025 202507 1 230.00 1013872 Rexshi Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353080 01/10/2025 202507 1 230.00 1013872 Rexshi Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A32020 Home to School Transport 303500 02/10/2025 202507 660.00 1003266 Leicestershire County Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30351230 02/10/2025 202507 1 752.50 1007266 Appropr ate Adu ts UK Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30352673 02/10/2025 202507 362.32 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 23 77 02/10/2025 202507 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 23 78 02/10/2025 202507 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 23 80 02/10/2025 202507 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 23 81 02/10/2025 202507 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 23 81 02/10/2025 202507 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 23 81 02/10/2025 202507 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 23 81 02/10/2025 202507 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 23 81 02/10/2025 202507 36 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 23 81 02/10/2025 202507 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 23 81 02/10/2025 202507 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 23 97 02/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2350 02/10/2025 202507 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 23505 02/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 23506 02/10/2025 202507 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 23508 02/10/2025 202507 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 23510 02/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 23511 02/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 23512 02/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 23512 02/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 23513 02/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 23515 02/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 23517 02/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 23518 02/10/2025 202507 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 23520 02/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 23522 02/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 23523 02/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61163 Driving Lessons 2 23525 02/10/2025 202507 600.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 2 23562 02/10/2025 202507 328.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 23930 02/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30350557 03/10/2025 202507 299.68 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61156 Sect on 17 30353 19 03/10/2025 202507 588.00 1015102 GR8F t Carpets L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30355051 03/10/2025 202507 500.00 10001 8 St Johns Bu ldings Barristers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30350808 07/10/2025 202507 3 750.00 138122 Sa e Fami ies For Ch ldren

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30350808 07/10/2025 202507 15 600.00 138122 Sa e Fami ies For Ch ldren

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A 00 5 Furn ture 30351033 08/10/2025 202507 629.00 103530 Har equin O fice Furniture L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30353070 08/10/2025 202507 00.00 111869 Park Retail Ltd - Love2shop

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30353070 08/10/2025 202507 1 520.00 111869 Park Retail Ltd - Love2shop

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 2 7 9 09/10/2025 202507 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 2 750 09/10/2025 202507 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 2 752 09/10/2025 202507 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 2 753 09/10/2025 202507 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 2 753 09/10/2025 202507 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 2 753 09/10/2025 202507 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 2 753 09/10/2025 202507 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 2 753 09/10/2025 202507 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 2 753 09/10/2025 202507 1 2 6.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 2 753 09/10/2025 202507 1 501.55 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2 773 09/10/2025 202507 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2 77 09/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2 775 09/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2 776 09/10/2025 202507 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2 778 09/10/2025 202507 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2 780 09/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2 781 09/10/2025 202507 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2 783 09/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2 78 09/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2 785 09/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2 786 09/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2 787 09/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2 788 09/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2 790 09/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2 790 09/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 2 2 807 09/10/2025 202507 5 9.99 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2 952 09/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 25323 09/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 662 13/10/2025 202507 323. 0 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30353 23 1 /10/2025 202507 300.00 101218 The G ft Voucher Shop

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30353 23 1 /10/2025 202507 1, 00.00 101218 The G ft Voucher Shop

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 303550 9 16/10/2025 202507 333.38 1012031 Un ted Carpets (Franch sor) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30355192 16/10/2025 202507 328.57 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A61156 Sect on 17 30355192 16/10/2025 202507 263.22 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 26652 16/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 26652 16/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2665 16/10/2025 202507 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 26656 16/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 26658 16/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 26659 16/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 26661 16/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2666 16/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 26671 16/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 26673 16/10/2025 202507 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2667 16/10/2025 202507 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 26675 16/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 26678 16/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 26680 16/10/2025 202507 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 26681 16/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61163 Driving Lessons 2 26682 16/10/2025 202507 750.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 26688 16/10/2025 202507 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 26689 16/10/2025 202507 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 26691 16/10/2025 202507 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 26692 16/10/2025 202507 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 26692 16/10/2025 202507 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 26692 16/10/2025 202507 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 26692 16/10/2025 202507 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 26692 16/10/2025 202507 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 26692 16/10/2025 202507 59.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 26692 16/10/2025 202507 5 .30 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 27061 16/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 3035 269 18/10/2025 202507 526.67 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30355773 20/10/2025 202507 65.60 1 5613 V Care 2  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61186 Matern ty Paymen s 30355588 22/10/2025 202507 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30355 20 23/10/2025 202507 282.50 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1953 Youth Zone A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30355693 23/10/2025 202507 37 500.00 1006527 Grimsby Youth Zone

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30356572 23/10/2025 202507 59 .00 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035685 23/10/2025 202507 280.00 1000552 Healing Hands Play Therapy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 28222 23/10/2025 202507 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 28223 23/10/2025 202507 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 28225 23/10/2025 202507 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 28226 23/10/2025 202507 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 28226 23/10/2025 202507 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 28226 23/10/2025 202507 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 28226 23/10/2025 202507 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 28226 23/10/2025 202507 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 28226 23/10/2025 202507 59.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 282 5 23/10/2025 202507 3 3 1.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 282 7 23/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 282 8 23/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 28253 23/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2825 23/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 28255 23/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 28256 23/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 28256 23/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 28259 23/10/2025 202507 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 28261 23/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 28262 23/10/2025 202507 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 28263 23/10/2025 202507 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2826 23/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 28266 23/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 28267 23/10/2025 202507 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 28269 23/10/2025 202507 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61163 Driving Lessons 2 28271 23/10/2025 202507 32.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 2 2827 23/10/2025 202507 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 28671 23/10/2025 202507 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1886 Family Hub Access A 5005 IT Hardware Purchase 30356259 25/10/2025 202507 3 671.60 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A61156 Sect on 17 303565 0 27/10/2025 202507 3,189.15 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A610 5 Personal Alowance 3035675 27/10/2025 202507 352.60 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A610 5 Personal Alowance 3035675 27/10/2025 202507 658.35 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 3035675 27/10/2025 202507 31 .25 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 3035675 27/10/2025 202507 00.00 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A62111 Custody Payment 3035675 27/10/2025 202507 526.25 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1935 CASS teams 8 9 and 10 A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 30357311 28/10/2025 202507 50.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 30357511 28/10/2025 202507 1, 56. 0 1 2322 First Steps Grimsby Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1971 CCTV Control Post Equans) A 0090 Equipment Hire 30356269 30/07/2025 202507 700.00 12 10 Lincs Radio Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1256 Security Trading A/C A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 303 7777 21/08/2025 202507 772.18 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30350575 15/09/2025 202507 3 656.62 101 731 Ins ght Internat onal Corporation Ltd T/A Insight Security

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 303 6192 22/09/2025 202507 595.15 1007076 Ke t c C othing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3035655 26/09/2025 202507 38 300.00 1011865 Stud o ech UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30350881 29/09/2025 202507 1 792.00 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1971 CCTV Control Post Equans) A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 3035 750 01/10/2025 202507 2 96 .00 101 55 CSL Dualcom Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 9351 02/10/2025 202507 6 600.00 1011913 Waste Investiga ions Support & Enforcement L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303 9 59 02/10/2025 202507 20 000.00 1011212 Grimsby In B oom Solutions CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303566 3 03/10/2025 202507 337.15 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1971 CCTV Control Post Equans) A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30352236 06/10/2025 202507 11 552.00 101 57 Bo d Communica ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30350726 07/10/2025 202507 900.00 100367 Grimsby Re a le s in Partnership CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30351533 09/10/2025 202507 350.00 100868 Oaklands of Immingham T/A Sherwood Travel

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30352530 10/10/2025 202507 706.88 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30353362 10/10/2025 202507 1, 99.95 100682 Urban Hygiene L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A2008 National Lo tery-Fair Play A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 3035 267 10/10/2025 202507 920.00 11 701 Grimsby Town Sports & Educat onal Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30355323 11/10/2025 202507 798.00 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30355328 11/10/2025 202507 1 637.68 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A2008 National Lo tery-Fair Play A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30352 71 13/10/2025 202507 1 720.00 1006030 Cleethorpes Community Spor s & Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A2008 National Lo tery-Fair Play A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30353355 1 /10/2025 202507 5 295.00 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A2008 National Lo tery-Fair Play A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30353955 16/10/2025 202507 1 720.00 1 3803 Fus on Boxing - Fusion Hea th & We lbeing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 3035 602 20/10/2025 202507 1 850.00 1 8751 Wireless Cctv L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 3035 723 21/10/2025 202507 2 000.00 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1971 CCTV Control Post Equans) A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 3035 893 21/10/2025 202507 560.00 101 509 SPS Doorguard Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303565 9 22/10/2025 202507 600.00 1001885 Sha om Youth Project

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30356550 22/10/2025 202507 1 800.00 1001885 Sha om Youth Project

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30356553 22/10/2025 202507 9, 50.00 1001885 Sha om Youth Project

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1380 Comm Safety Ptnrship Funding A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30356661 22/10/2025 202507 2 500.00 103631 Voluntary Action North East Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30356 28 27/10/2025 202507 1 528.00 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035137 30/0 /2025 202507 905.88 1 5106 AK Payro l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351395 30/0 /2025 202507 3 257.63 1 5112 AK Payro l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303539 8 09/09/2025 202507 0 .95 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 303 9721 29/09/2025 202507 1 200.00 138 60 RESMED (UK) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 303 9725 29/09/2025 202507 2 261.00 138 60 RESMED (UK) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 8738 30/09/2025 202507 26,1 6.80 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303 87 30/09/2025 202507 560.53 1007689 VCare A l ance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Health & Ca e Partnership A1999 Asthma Core20plus5 (CYP) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30350035 30/09/2025 202507 10 55 .93 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30350189 30/09/2025 202507 6 9 5.21 1007987 Affin ty Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Health & Ca e Partnership A18 0 Aut sm in Schools A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30350550 02/10/2025 202507 5 500.00 1010066 Univers ty of Exe er

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30350059 06/10/2025 202507 26 366.83 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3035 387 06/10/2025 202507 388.95 1 5613 V Care 2  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1851 Hea th & Just ce A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30352250 08/10/2025 202507 1 500.00 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3035 376 13/10/2025 202507 66.7 1 5613 V Care 2  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30353658 1 /10/2025 202507 26 998.85 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30356869 20/10/2025 202507 39.95 1 5613 V Care 2  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30356885 27/10/2025 202507 5 .53 1 5613 V Care 2  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357 10 29/10/2025 202507 53 628.90 1001303 Thornbury Nursing Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 7 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1851 Hea th & Just ce A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357682 29/10/2025 202507 1 600.00 1006030 Cleethorpes Community Spor s & Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365286 31/10/202 202508 3 660.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360 15 30/11/202 202508 1 886.79 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Shortbreaks A0 83 Short Break Boarded Out A 037 Inspect on Fees 303638 6 16/12/202 202508 293.00 100 687 Care Qual ty Commission

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Shortbreaks A0 83 Short Break Boarded Out A 037 Inspect on Fees 303638 6 16/12/202 202508 1 867.00 100 687 Care Qual ty Commission

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 858 01/0 /2025 202508 3 679.50 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358798 01/0 /2025 202508 3 8 0.00 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358807 01/0 /2025 202508 3 6 8.30 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1757 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30358993 09/06/2025 202508 600.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332513 30/06/2025 202508 -6 620.70 1013089 Inicio Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332513 30/06/2025 202508 6 620.70 1013089 Inicio Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30332513 30/06/2025 202508 6 635.13 1013089 Inicio Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359832 30/06/2025 202508 710.90 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360900 30/06/2025 202508 3 877.00 1002 58 Withers ack Group Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033518 31/07/2025 202508 1 00 .06 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 22 3 31/07/2025 202508 2 832.8 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3033 691 01/08/2025 202508 22,199. 1 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 73 01/09/2025 202508 3 8 0.00 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 13 01/09/2025 202508 6 270.00 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 32 01/09/2025 202508 710.90 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363605 26/09/2025 202508 785.00 100 823 Cornerstone (North East) Adopt on and Fostering Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363626 26/09/2025 202508 785.00 100 823 Cornerstone (North East) Adopt on and Fostering Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361921 30/09/2025 202508 287.30 1013861 Faith Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 30 01/10/2025 202508 6, 79.00 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360876 02/10/2025 202508 58 950.00 1009166 Durham County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30358756 03/10/2025 202508 1 080.00 103725 The Fostering Network

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360863 05/10/2025 202508 22 8 3.99 101 7 5 Absolute Ch ldren's Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035766 06/10/2025 202508 -8 566. 8 1001521 Shore care Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035766 06/10/2025 202508 8 566. 8 1001521 Shore care Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035766 06/10/2025 202508 27 310.00 1001521 Shore care Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s Stra egy and Vision A0525 Safeguarding Chi dren Partnership A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30361066 13/10/2025 202508 1 500.00 1013918 Reach Every Generat on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30358231 18/10/2025 202508 32 .00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358390 21/10/2025 202508 5 015.09 122809 Barna dos

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358395 21/10/2025 202508 853.31 122809 Barna dos

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362503 21/10/2025 202508 22 500.00 1000 9 New Hor zons - (Stockport) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30357688 23/10/2025 202508 1, 0.00 12 922 North Yorkshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A 90 0 Promot ons 30358729 23/10/2025 202508 323.00 1013009 The Choco at Story & Lab Cocoa

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30359126 23/10/2025 202508 1 020.00 1012252 Janine Holmes - Play & Creative Ar s Therapist

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358383 2 /10/2025 202508 087.33 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358385 2 /10/2025 202508 2 0. 9 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358386 2 /10/2025 202508 2 0. 9 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358387 2 /10/2025 202508 537.16 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358396 2 /10/2025 202508 5 677.03 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358397 2 /10/2025 202508 2 0. 9 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358398 2 /10/2025 202508 ,170.7 1 5 85 Fosterplus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358399 2 /10/2025 202508 5 306.58 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358 02 2 /10/2025 202508 012.72 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035872 2 /10/2025 202508 9 .50 100 823 Cornerstone (North East) Adopt on and Fostering Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303587 6 2 /10/2025 202508 9 .50 100 823 Cornerstone (North East) Adopt on and Fostering Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303623 6 2 /10/2025 202508 2 800.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358381 26/10/2025 202508 3 817.3 150831 Affin ty Fos ering

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358283 28/10/2025 202508 6 877.66 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358287 28/10/2025 202508 5 589.61 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358289 28/10/2025 202508 5, 1.12 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358298 28/10/2025 202508 7 239.7 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358313 28/10/2025 202508 5 589.61 105607 Action For Ch ldren Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30358971 28/10/2025 202508 602.00 101015 Adt Fire And Security Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358202 29/10/2025 202508 902.56 101 873 B ossom Ch ldrens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358203 29/10/2025 202508 8,123.0 101 873 B ossom Ch ldrens Homes L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s Stra egy and Vision A1963 Chi dren s Social Care Prevent on Grant A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30357 35 30/10/2025 202508 25 000.00 120398 Pcc Humbers de

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036069 30/10/2025 202508 2 971. 1 101 002 Po a We l Care Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30066 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30066 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30066 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30072 30/10/2025 202508 256.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30072 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30072 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3007 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3007 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3007 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30076 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30076 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30076 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30078 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30078 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30080 30/10/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30080 30/10/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30080 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30080 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30080 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30081 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30081 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30083 30/10/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30083 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 3008 30/10/2025 202508 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 3008 30/10/2025 202508 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30085 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30085 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30086 30/10/2025 202508 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30086 30/10/2025 202508 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30086 30/10/2025 202508 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30086 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30087 30/10/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30087 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30087 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30088 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30088 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30089 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30132 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30132 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 30151 30/10/2025 202508 35.69 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30179 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 3019 30/10/2025 202508 370.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 3019 30/10/2025 202508 370.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30195 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30195 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30196 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30196 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30197 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30197 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30197 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30198 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30198 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30199 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30199 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30199 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30199 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30200 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30200 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30201 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30201 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30201 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30201 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30206 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30207 30/10/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30207 30/10/2025 202508 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30208 30/10/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30208 30/10/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30209 30/10/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30209 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30210 30/10/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30210 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30213 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3021 30/10/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3021 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3021 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3021 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30215 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30215 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30215 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30216 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30220 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30220 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30222 30/10/2025 202508 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30222 30/10/2025 202508 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30222 30/10/2025 202508 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30222 30/10/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30222 30/10/2025 202508 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61110 Birthday Alowances 2 30222 30/10/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30225 30/10/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30225 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30226 30/10/2025 202508 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30226 30/10/2025 202508 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30227 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30227 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30227 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30227 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 30227 30/10/2025 202508 263.9 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30228 30/10/2025 202508 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30228 30/10/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30229 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30229 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30230 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30230 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30230 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30230 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30231 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30232 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30232 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30233 30/10/2025 202508 716.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3023 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3023 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30235 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30235 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30235 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30235 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30236 30/10/2025 202508 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30236 30/10/2025 202508 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30236 30/10/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30237 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30237 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61150 Add tional Cost 2 30237 30/10/2025 202508 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30239 30/10/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30239 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 302 0 30/10/2025 202508 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 302 1 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 302 3 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 302 3 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 302 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 302 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 302 5 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 302 7 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 302 8 30/10/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 302 8 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 302 8 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 302 8 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 302 9 30/10/2025 202508 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 302 9 30/10/2025 202508 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30251 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30252 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30257 30/10/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30262 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30262 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30262 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 30275 30/10/2025 202508 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30293 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30319 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30319 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3033 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 303 3 30/10/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 303 3 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 303 8 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 303 8 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 30351 30/10/2025 202508 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 30351 30/10/2025 202508 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3035 30/10/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 30356 30/10/2025 202508 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30375 30/10/2025 202508 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30375 30/10/2025 202508 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30391 30/10/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30392 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30392 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 30393 30/10/2025 202508 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 30393 30/10/2025 202508 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 30396 30/10/2025 202508 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 30 19 30/10/2025 202508 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 30 19 30/10/2025 202508 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30 26 30/10/2025 202508 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30 26 30/10/2025 202508 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30 31 30/10/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30 31 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 30 32 30/10/2025 202508 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30 33 30/10/2025 202508 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30 38 30/10/2025 202508 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 30 3 30/10/2025 202508 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 30 5 30/10/2025 202508 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 30 50 30/10/2025 202508 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30 59 30/10/2025 202508 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30 61 30/10/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 30 71 30/10/2025 202508 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30 72 30/10/2025 202508 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30 80 30/10/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30 82 30/10/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 5 Clothing 2 30 86 30/10/2025 202508 3 9. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30 89 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30 89 30/10/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 30 92 30/10/2025 202508 3 08 .29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357838 31/10/2025 202508 5 91 .9 1 6328 Hexagon Care Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0 99 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30358235 31/10/2025 202508 800.00 101 255 Lee Turkington TA Lee s Handyman Serv ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358282 31/10/2025 202508 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358290 31/10/2025 202508 5 336.03 10003 6 Brighter Futures Foster Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035829 31/10/2025 202508 3 907.55 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358295 31/10/2025 202508 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358297 31/10/2025 202508 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358299 31/10/2025 202508 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358301 31/10/2025 202508 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358305 31/10/2025 202508 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358312 31/10/2025 202508 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035838 31/10/2025 202508 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358389 31/10/2025 202508 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358391 31/10/2025 202508 3 907.60 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035839 31/10/2025 202508 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358 01 31/10/2025 202508 3 907. 3 112225 The National Fostering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359561 31/10/2025 202508 5 635. 9 1007 02 Ivy House Fos ering Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360866 31/10/2025 202508 30,11 .29 101 560 Wa ermead Care Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360926 31/10/2025 202508 26 220.51 10090 1 Esland North Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361908 31/10/2025 202508 3 631.3 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361910 31/10/2025 202508 5 31 .33 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361912 31/10/2025 202508 3, 72.00 100 631 Integra ed Fos ering Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362138 31/10/2025 202508 56 .00 101015 Adt Fire And Security Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362505 31/10/2025 202508 37 652.19 1006289 Ross e Young Peoples Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1789 Supported Accommodat on A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362719 31/10/2025 202508 2,135.71 1013089 Inicio Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363335 31/10/2025 202508 3 898.87 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363336 31/10/2025 202508 261.26 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363338 31/10/2025 202508 5 353.92 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303633 31/10/2025 202508 6 267.58 132099 Five Rivers Chi dcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363 81 31/10/2025 202508 3 611.81 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363 82 31/10/2025 202508 3 955.29 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363 86 31/10/2025 202508 3,165.10 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363 89 31/10/2025 202508 3, 66. 2 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363 90 31/10/2025 202508 3, 66. 2 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363 96 31/10/2025 202508 3 909.72 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363 98 31/10/2025 202508 3 72 .03 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363 99 31/10/2025 202508 5 318.05 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363510 31/10/2025 202508 5 268.1 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363518 31/10/2025 202508 6 5 9.68 101150 Tree House Care Fostering Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 26 31/10/2025 202508 5 353.92 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 29 31/10/2025 202508 1 ,185.16 1003086 The Eth cal Fostering Service Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 33 31/10/2025 202508 3 963.57 151029 Rainbow Fostering Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3036 888 31/10/2025 202508 300.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3036 895 31/10/2025 202508 375.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3036 899 31/10/2025 202508 300.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A1767 Looked After Ch d Travel Costs A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30365225 31/10/2025 202508 285.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365263 31/10/2025 202508 , 03.6 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036526 31/10/2025 202508 3 782.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365268 31/10/2025 202508 3 689.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365269 31/10/2025 202508 3 689.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036527 31/10/2025 202508 3 689.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365278 31/10/2025 202508 3 782.00 1 5801 Young Peop e At Heart

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358217 01/11/2025 202508 2 977.01 1000 88 Care Today Ch ldrens Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358218 01/11/2025 202508 2 977.01 1000 88 Care Today Ch ldrens Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1757 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30358653 01/11/2025 202508 50.00 101 358 Paul Scott Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0500 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30358653 01/11/2025 202508 50.00 101 358 Paul Scott Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A050 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30358653 01/11/2025 202508 50.00 101 358 Paul Scott Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30358653 01/11/2025 202508 50.00 101 358 Paul Scott Consul ancy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359333 01/11/2025 202508 3 6 8.30 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359335 01/11/2025 202508 3 679.50 1288 Compass Foste ing North Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359830 01/11/2025 202508 6 5 8. 0 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359837 01/11/2025 202508 , 0.90 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360051 01/11/2025 202508 ,111.80 1007260 Caps one Foster Care L d (North)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360151 01/11/2025 202508 ,111.80 1007260 Caps one Foster Care L d (North)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036086 01/11/2025 202508 22 526.10 1006597 Wood ands Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360878 01/11/2025 202508 27 857.10 100213 Your Chapter Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361063 01/11/2025 202508 6 270.00 128 18 Nexus Fostering Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361 3 01/11/2025 202508 6 713.98 1006055 Star Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361 01/11/2025 202508 016.36 1006055 Star Fos ering L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303633 0 01/11/2025 202508 3 825.00 1 9357 Bridging Gaps Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363 93 01/11/2025 202508 812.13 1 5652 Paralel Parents

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363608 01/11/2025 202508 6,166.52 1 5652 Paralel Parents

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A1603 Adopt on Support Fund A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3036 708 01/11/2025 202508 381.00 1 0 35 Time To Listen Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 979 01/11/2025 202508 728.00 1 262 Compass Chi drens Homes L d
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360920 02/11/2025 202508 25 800.00 1001521 Shore care Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361 2 03/11/2025 202508 5,1 2.90 10005 0 Chrysa is Consortium Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036092 0 /11/2025 202508 60,132.90 10101 Affin ty Ch ldrens Care L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361578 0 /11/2025 202508 60 915.00 1009166 Durham County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30363271 06/11/2025 202508 395.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31130 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31130 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31130 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31136 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31136 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31138 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31138 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31138 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 311 0 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 311 0 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 311 0 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 311 2 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 311 2 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 311 06/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 311 06/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 311 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 311 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 311 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 311 5 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 311 5 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 311 7 06/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 311 7 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 311 8 06/11/2025 202508 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 311 8 06/11/2025 202508 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 311 9 06/11/2025 202508 292.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 311 9 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31150 06/11/2025 202508 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31150 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31151 06/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31151 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31151 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31152 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31152 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31153 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31153 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31153 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31196 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31196 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 312 3 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 31286 06/11/2025 202508 370.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 31286 06/11/2025 202508 370.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31287 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31287 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31288 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31288 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31289 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31289 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31289 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31290 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31290 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31291 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31291 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31291 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31291 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31292 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31292 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31293 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31293 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31293 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31293 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 3129 06/11/2025 202508 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31298 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31299 06/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31299 06/11/2025 202508 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31300 06/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31300 06/11/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31301 06/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31301 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31302 06/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31302 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31305 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31306 06/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31306 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31306 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31306 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31307 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31307 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31307 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31308 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31312 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31312 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3131 06/11/2025 202508 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3131 06/11/2025 202508 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3131 06/11/2025 202508 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3131 06/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3131 06/11/2025 202508 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31317 06/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31317 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31321 06/11/2025 202508 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31321 06/11/2025 202508 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31322 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31322 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31322 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31322 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31323 06/11/2025 202508 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31323 06/11/2025 202508 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31323 06/11/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3132 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3132 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31325 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31325 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31325 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31325 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31326 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31327 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31327 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31328 06/11/2025 202508 716.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31329 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31329 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31330 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31330 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31330 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31330 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31331 06/11/2025 202508 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31331 06/11/2025 202508 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31331 06/11/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31332 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31332 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31332 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3133 06/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3133 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 31335 06/11/2025 202508 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31336 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31338 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31338 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 313 0 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 313 2 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 313 3 06/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 313 3 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 313 3 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 313 3 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 313 06/11/2025 202508 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 313 06/11/2025 202508 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 313 6 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31350 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31355 06/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31360 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31360 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31360 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 3137 06/11/2025 202508 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31392 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31 21 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31 21 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31 36 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31 6 06/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31 6 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31 51 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31 51 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 31 5 06/11/2025 202508 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 31 5 06/11/2025 202508 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31 61 06/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 31 63 06/11/2025 202508 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31 88 06/11/2025 202508 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31 88 06/11/2025 202508 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A61115 Ho iday A owances 2 31 99 06/11/2025 202508 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31507 06/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31509 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31509 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 31510 06/11/2025 202508 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 31510 06/11/2025 202508 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 31515 06/11/2025 202508 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 315 0 06/11/2025 202508 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 315 0 06/11/2025 202508 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 315 7 06/11/2025 202508 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 315 7 06/11/2025 202508 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3155 06/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3155 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 31557 06/11/2025 202508 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31558 06/11/2025 202508 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3156 06/11/2025 202508 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 31569 06/11/2025 202508 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 31571 06/11/2025 202508 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 31576 06/11/2025 202508 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31586 06/11/2025 202508 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31587 06/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3159 06/11/2025 202508 352.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 31598 06/11/2025 202508 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31600 06/11/2025 202508 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31610 06/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31612 06/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31619 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 31619 06/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363888 07/11/2025 202508 5 560.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1589 Chi dren in our care 16-18 A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30360290 10/11/2025 202508 1 260.00 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A20011 Premises External Main enance 30360300 10/11/2025 202508 2 082.30 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Principal Soc al Worker A0238 Chi d Protect & Planning Team A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30361235 11/11/2025 202508 280.56 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s Stra egy and Vision A1963 Chi dren s Social Care Prevent on Grant A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 3036 8 8 11/11/2025 202508 730.00 1013353 De i- icious (Cleethorpes) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0501 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 030 Prov s ons 30362873 12/11/2025 202508 878.11 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A0502 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A 5025 Commun cations 30366031 12/11/2025 202508 760.77 101 837 Matrix Network Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361913 13/11/2025 202508 277.10 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361917 13/11/2025 202508 277.10 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361919 13/11/2025 202508 277.10 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361920 13/11/2025 202508 277.10 1011251 Fostering Peop e Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036333 13/11/2025 202508 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303633 2 13/11/2025 202508 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303633 6 13/11/2025 202508 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303633 8 13/11/2025 202508 5 8.2 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303633 9 13/11/2025 202508 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363352 13/11/2025 202508 ,198.50 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363 80 13/11/2025 202508 313.70 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363 83 13/11/2025 202508 5 8.2 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363 97 13/11/2025 202508 020.00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363503 13/11/2025 202508 ,188.30 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363507 13/11/2025 202508 31 .00 101 55 Foster Care Associa es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33113 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33113 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33113 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33119 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33119 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33121 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33121 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33121 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33123 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33123 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33123 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33123 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33123 13/11/2025 202508 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33123 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33125 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33125 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33127 13/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33127 13/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33127 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33127 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33127 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33128 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33128 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33130 13/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33130 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 33131 13/11/2025 202508 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 33131 13/11/2025 202508 398. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33132 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33133 13/11/2025 202508 315.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33133 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3313 13/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3313 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3313 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33135 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33135 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33136 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33136 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33179 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33179 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33228 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 332 2 13/11/2025 202508 370.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 332 2 13/11/2025 202508 370.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 - 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 - 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 - 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 - 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 - 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 - 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 - 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 - 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 320.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 292.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 07.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 3 .29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 608.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 608.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 608.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 608.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 3 13/11/2025 202508 608.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 5 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 5 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 5 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 6 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 6 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 7 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 7 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 7 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 7 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 8 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 8 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 9 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 9 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 9 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 332 9 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3325 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33255 13/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33255 13/11/2025 202508 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33256 13/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33256 13/11/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33257 13/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33257 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33258 13/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33258 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33261 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33262 13/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33262 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33262 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33262 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33263 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33263 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33263 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3326 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33268 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33268 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33270 13/11/2025 202508 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33270 13/11/2025 202508 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33270 13/11/2025 202508 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33270 13/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33270 13/11/2025 202508 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33273 13/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33273 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3327 13/11/2025 202508 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3327 13/11/2025 202508 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33275 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33275 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33275 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33275 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33276 13/11/2025 202508 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33276 13/11/2025 202508 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33276 13/11/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33277 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33277 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33278 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33278 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33278 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33278 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33279 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33280 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33280 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33281 13/11/2025 202508 716.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33282 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33282 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33282 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33282 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33283 13/11/2025 202508 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33283 13/11/2025 202508 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33283 13/11/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3328 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3328 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3328 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33286 13/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33286 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 33287 13/11/2025 202508 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33288 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33290 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33290 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33291 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33292 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3329 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33295 13/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33295 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33295 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33295 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 33296 13/11/2025 202508 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 33296 13/11/2025 202508 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33298 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33299 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3330 13/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33309 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33309 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33309 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 33321 13/11/2025 202508 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33339 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33365 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33365 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33380 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33389 13/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33389 13/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3339 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3339 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 33397 13/11/2025 202508 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 33397 13/11/2025 202508 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33 00 13/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 33 02 13/11/2025 202508 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33 21 13/11/2025 202508 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33 21 13/11/2025 202508 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33 37 13/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33 38 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33 38 13/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 33 39 13/11/2025 202508 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 33 39 13/11/2025 202508 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 33 2 13/11/2025 202508 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 33 6 13/11/2025 202508 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 33 6 13/11/2025 202508 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33 71 13/11/2025 202508 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33 71 13/11/2025 202508 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33 71 13/11/2025 202508 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33 71 13/11/2025 202508 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33 71 13/11/2025 202508 253.71 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33 71 13/11/2025 202508 253.71 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 01 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 01 20/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 01 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 02 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 02 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 03 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 03 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 03 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 03 20/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 03 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 08 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 09 20/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 09 20/11/2025 202508 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 09 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 10 20/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 10 20/11/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 11 20/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 11 20/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 11 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 12 20/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 12 20/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 12 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 15 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 16 20/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 16 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 16 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 16 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 17 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 17 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 17 20/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 17 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 18 20/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 18 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 20 20/11/2025 202508 27 .29 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 20 20/11/2025 202508 292.86 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 20 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 20 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 23 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 23 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 25 20/11/2025 202508 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 25 20/11/2025 202508 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 25 20/11/2025 202508 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 25 20/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 25 20/11/2025 202508 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 25 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 28 20/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 28 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 29 20/11/2025 202508 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 29 20/11/2025 202508 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 30 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 30 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 30 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 30 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 31 20/11/2025 202508 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 31 20/11/2025 202508 526.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 31 20/11/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 32 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 32 20/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 32 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 33 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 33 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 33 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 33 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 3 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 35 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 35 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 36 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 36 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 37 20/11/2025 202508 716.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 38 20/11/2025 202508 - 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 38 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 38 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 38 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 38 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 38 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 38 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 38 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 39 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 39 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 39 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 39 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 39 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 39 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 39 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 39 20/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 39 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 0 20/11/2025 202508 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 0 20/11/2025 202508 5 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 0 20/11/2025 202508 570.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 1 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 1 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 1 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 3 20/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 3 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 3 20/11/2025 202508 559. REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 5 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 7 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 7 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 8 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 9 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 9 20/11/2025 202508 830.80 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 51 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 52 20/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 52 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 52 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 52 20/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 52 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 3 53 20/11/2025 202508 05. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 3 53 20/11/2025 202508 1 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 55 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 56 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 61 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 61 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 66 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 66 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 66 20/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 66 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 3 79 20/11/2025 202508 898.58 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 97 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 523 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 523 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 538 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 5 7 20/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 5 7 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 552 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 552 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 3 555 20/11/2025 202508 369.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 3 555 20/11/2025 202508 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 558 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 3 560 20/11/2025 202508 66.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 562 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 562 20/11/2025 202508 10.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 565 20/11/2025 202508 388.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 581 20/11/2025 202508 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 581 20/11/2025 202508 378.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 581 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 598 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 598 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 599 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 599 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 3 600 20/11/2025 202508 350. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 3 600 20/11/2025 202508 358.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 3 603 20/11/2025 202508 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 3 625 20/11/2025 202508 05.02 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 3 625 20/11/2025 202508 508.83 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 632 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 632 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 637 20/11/2025 202508 366.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 637 20/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 637 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 89 Adopt on Support A61120 Adoptions A owances 2 3 638 20/11/2025 202508 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 639 20/11/2025 202508 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 6 20/11/2025 202508 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 3 6 9 20/11/2025 202508 2 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 3 651 20/11/2025 202508 351. 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 3 656 20/11/2025 202508 692.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 663 20/11/2025 202508 296.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 66 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 66 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 671 20/11/2025 202508 352.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 86 Res dence  Or Special G Ship A61015 Fos ering and Guard anship A lowances 2 3 67 20/11/2025 202508 383.95 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 675 20/11/2025 202508 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 675 20/11/2025 202508 31 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 8 Setting Up 2 3 675 20/11/2025 202508 290.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 682 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 682 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 68 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 691 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 8 Mainstream Carer Payments A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 691 20/11/2025 202508 38 .00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036525 2 /11/2025 202508 ,103.70 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365265 2 /11/2025 202508 5, 93.90 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365287 2 /11/2025 202508 390.80 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365288 2 /11/2025 202508 3 883.27 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365290 2 /11/2025 202508 ,103.70 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0 92 Independent Foster Agenc es A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365295 2 /11/2025 202508 5,135. 0 135118 Orange Grove Fostercare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Residen ial Homes A1718 S aying Close Project A20011 Premises External Main enance 303650 0 25/11/2025 202508 380.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces CS Commiss oning Service A0273 External Residential A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365271 26/11/2025 202508 23 828.57 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A61168 Panel Expenses 30358393 28/10/2025 202508 300.00 10095 2 Bruce McKenzie

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 AD Regu a ed Prov s on Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Fos ering and Adoption A0 90 Fostering Team A61168 Panel Expenses 30358382 31/10/2025 202508 500.00 1009587 Donna Regan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30358763 07/02/2025 202508 1 200.00 1012276 Winncare PAC Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Di ector Of Adu t Services A1 5 Director Of Adu t Services A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 303578 1 27/08/2025 202508 2 500.00 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 7876 29/09/2025 202508 31.9 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 7876 29/09/2025 202508 613.72 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 7876 29/09/2025 202508 723.19 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303 7876 29/09/2025 202508 1 079.87 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30352 59 10/10/2025 202508 625.00 100556 R S Componen s Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30360630 1 /10/2025 202508 13 590.00 1000937 Carers Support Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30356552 27/10/2025 202508 326. 0 1010690 Wealden Rehab Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30357138 29/10/2025 202508 86 .00 101710 Etac Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3035801 31/10/2025 202508 287. 2 110 63 Specia ised Ortho ic Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3035801 31/10/2025 202508 1,159.21 110 63 Specia ised Ortho ic Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303577 2 01/11/2025 202508 15 223.33 1011902 Sunhigh Ltd. t/a Winter Warm Packs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303577 01/11/2025 202508 262.50 1011902 Sunhigh Ltd. t/a Winter Warm Packs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30358181 03/11/2025 202508 65.00 101 9 9 NRS-UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30358181 03/11/2025 202508 1,172.00 101 9 9 NRS-UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3035820 03/11/2025 202508 6 0.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3035820 03/11/2025 202508 800.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30358 18 0 /11/2025 202508 15 7 .00 1009537 Community Press Office LTd - T/A Crea ing Positive Opportunity

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303593 1 06/11/2025 202508 86 .00 101070 Smi care Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30359 80 06/11/2025 202508 93.65 101710 Etac Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30359515 06/11/2025 202508 12.31 1012165 Ro lz Mobi ity UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30359519 06/11/2025 202508 1, 25.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30360 0 06/11/2025 202508 1 510.00 101165 Growing Healthy Minds C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30360062 10/11/2025 202508 10 000.00 1015117 Be onging & Acceptance in Spaces for Everyone

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30360 05 10/11/2025 202508 2 91 .00 100 009 Accora Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30360 35 10/11/2025 202508 2 726.00 100 009 Accora Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30360896 11/11/2025 202508 676.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30361650 11/11/2025 202508 675. 1 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30362766 12/11/2025 202508 5 5.00 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30361573 13/11/2025 202508 600.00 12889 Navigo Hea th And Social Care Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30361711 13/11/2025 202508 900.00 1012276 Winncare PAC Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3036182 13/11/2025 202508 2 830.00 100 009 Accora Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3036185 13/11/2025 202508 2 000.00 100 009 Accora Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30361858 13/11/2025 202508 1 911.00 100 009 Accora Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30362226 1 /11/2025 202508 807.32 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30362729 17/11/2025 202508 1,150.00 1003373 Aidapt Bathrooms Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 3036273 17/11/2025 202508 1 050.00 1011902 Sunhigh Ltd. t/a Winter Warm Packs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30362877 18/11/2025 202508 6, 00.00 1008 55 East Marsh Commun ty Space C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A56032 Payments o Individuals 30362880 18/11/2025 202508 50 000.00 1001971 Age UK North East Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30363102 18/11/2025 202508 1 679.60 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30363105 18/11/2025 202508 890.00 1012276 Winncare PAC Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303633 1 18/11/2025 202508 1, 37.67 110 63 Specia ised Ortho ic Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30363 87 18/11/2025 202508 1 785.85 119507 Prism Medical Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30363661 18/11/2025 202508 20.00 101 9 9 NRS-UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30363661 18/11/2025 202508 931.60 101 9 9 NRS-UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30363661 18/11/2025 202508 990.00 101 9 9 NRS-UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30363661 18/11/2025 202508 1 527.50 101 9 9 NRS-UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 3036 286 21/11/2025 202508 8 9.09 10 008 Per ormance Hea th

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 303650 9 25/11/2025 202508 7 2.00 101627 Drive Devilb ss Healthcare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30365221 25/11/2025 202508 2 275.00 101 9 9 NRS-UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A56032 Payments o Individuals 303651 8 26/11/2025 202508 80 000.00 10123 9 Evouchers Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30365680 26/11/2025 202508 800.00 10113 The Helping Hand Company (Ledbury) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30365710 26/11/2025 202508 ,195.00 1015 91 One Church (Grimsby)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Emergency Planning A1960 Househo d Support Fund 7 A56032 Payments o Individuals 30365611 27/11/2025 202508 3 300.00 1003832 Post O fice Ltd - Payout

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Adult Serv ces Revenue Budgets Adult Services Ass s ed Living Centre A076 Assisted Living Centre A 0080 Health & Safety Equipment 30365910 27/11/2025 202508 936.00 1006670 Apo lo Healthcare Technolog es Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 3036 353 2 /01/2025 202508 500.00 13 7 0 Pbc Med cal Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1898 Trade Union Faci it es Time Agreement A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3036 73 18/08/2025 202508 3 586.75 122095 Lincolnshire Gateway Academ es Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30357832 12/09/2025 202508 1,100.00 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30358 96 30/09/2025 202508 3 000.00 1005011 Assemble You Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357907 28/10/2025 202508 660.00 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 065 Consu tancy Services 30358913 30/10/2025 202508 500.00 1013579 Gi lian Connolly Consul ant

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30357798 31/10/2025 202508 39 .60 127 76 PERK UK LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30357822 31/10/2025 202508 7 001.02 127 76 PERK UK LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30357822 31/10/2025 202508 8 391.93 127 76 PERK UK LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30358288 31/10/2025 202508 672.00 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30358288 31/10/2025 202508 31 .50 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30360301 31/10/2025 202508 1 969.00 100132 City and Gui ds Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30358723 02/11/2025 202508 3 378.21 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 303587 9 02/11/2025 202508 670.3 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30358361 03/11/2025 202508 258.03 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3036 287 0 /11/2025 202508 2 999.00 1015 51 Barbri Global

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30358985 05/11/2025 202508 6 610.97 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A16025 Recruitment Expenses 30361059 07/11/2025 202508 23.00 1011261 Complete Background Screening Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30360 39 09/11/2025 202508 2 277.58 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30360 09/11/2025 202508 381. 0 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30361057 12/11/2025 202508 62 36 .69 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1995 Local Government Reorganisat on A 065 Consu tancy Services 30361212 12/11/2025 202508 56 539.27 133 6 Impower Consul ing Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0785 Facil t es Time Agreement A 3020 General O fice Expenses 30362952 13/11/2025 202508 13.57 101 713 Banner Group L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A021 Business Support Unit (Sbs) A 3010 Printing 30362959 13/11/2025 202508 87.56 101 713 Banner Group L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30362691 16/11/2025 202508 2 225.23 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30362717 16/11/2025 202508 519.58 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A081 Corporate T aining & Devel A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30363538 19/11/2025 202508 375.00 105501 Forefront Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303636 1 19/11/2025 202508 69,153.91 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1537 P&C - Governance & Work orce A 065 Consu tancy Services 3036 699 21/11/2025 202508 500.00 1013579 Gi lian Connolly Consul ant

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30365753 23/11/2025 202508 385.91 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources Business Support A1 2 Pos al Serv ces A 5015 Postages 30365759 23/11/2025 202508 1 738.50 135925 Whistl Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A1536 P&C - Occup Hea th & Safety A16030 Employee Benef ts 3036 35 2 /11/2025 202508 500.00 13 7 0 Pbc Med cal Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Assistant Director People & Organisat on Revenue Budgets Resources People and Cu ture A0790 D sclosure Check Pmts A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3036 959 26/11/2025 202508 56 765.38 1 5197 Comensura L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30360202 10/09/2025 202508 601.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30360202 10/09/2025 202508 765.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Capi al Spend Resources Capi al Investment Y1603 Cap tal Investment Capac ty C01011 External Professional Fees 30358791 2 /10/2025 202508 2 500.00 1000715 WT Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 3036220 25/10/2025 202508 -19, 73.80 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 3036220 25/10/2025 202508 626.00 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 3036220 25/10/2025 202508 19, 73.80 123 22 Newlyn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30356702 27/10/2025 202508 730.03 1018 1 Nec Software Solu ions Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A 5015 Postages 30357837 29/10/2025 202508 6 613.82 10231 Capita Business Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A0235 Audit Commiss on Fees A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358200 31/10/2025 202508 82 37 .00 1 1538 Forv s Mazars LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A1529 Shared Serv ce Se t ement Acc A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30360 2 06/11/2025 202508 81 293.00 101186 North Lincolnshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1922 Devolut on A 065 Consu tancy Services 30359986 07/11/2025 202508 9 200.00 100785 So ace In Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A018 Cont ol & Moni oring A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30361689 11/11/2025 202508 523.31 1018 1 Nec Software Solu ions Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30362686 11/11/2025 202508 982.20 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30362686 11/11/2025 202508 1 260.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Local Taxation & Benefi s - Shared A0187 Debt Co lect on A 9053 Debt Recovery Costs 30362686 11/11/2025 202508 1 610.00 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Capi al Spend Resources Humbe freeport Seed Y1917 Humberfreeport Seed - NELC Spec Uni s C01011 External Professional Fees 30362259 13/11/2025 202508 59 777.31 101299 Univers ty Of Lincoln

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A1922 Devolut on A 065 Consu tancy Services 3036 25 19/11/2025 202508 20 250.00 101535 Thomas Lister Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Capi al Spend Resources Capi al Investment Y1996 Feasibi ity Stud es C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 771 21/11/2025 202508 50.00 1013661 C2C Consulting Engineers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Capi al Spend Resources Capi al Investment Y1996 Feasibi ity Stud es C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 771 21/11/2025 202508 900.00 1013661 C2C Consulting Engineers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Capi al Spend Resources Capi al Investment Y1996 Feasibi ity Stud es C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 771 21/11/2025 202508 1 800.00 1013661 C2C Consulting Engineers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Capi al Spend Resources Capi al Investment Y1996 Feasibi ity Stud es C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 771 21/11/2025 202508 5 625.00 1013661 C2C Consulting Engineers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Deputy s151 Revenue Budgets Resources Accountancy A16 7 Accountancy -  Non Shared A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3036 360 2 /11/2025 202508 833.00 1008 87 KAPLAN Financ al

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A 6050 Conference Expenses 30356960 06/10/2025 202508 780.00 1015152 The Care Leaders

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3035891 02/11/2025 202508 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30361128 09/11/2025 202508 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3036322 16/11/2025 202508 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Budget Envelope Cha lenges A1 16 Services Ceased A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3036 851 18/11/2025 202508 27,168.95 1 5 2 Nhs Pensions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Director Ch ldrens Services Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Di ector Chi dren & Fam Serv A1931 Chi dren s Services Transformat on A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30365132 23/11/2025 202508 2 976.20 1002 19 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338 07 10/03/2025 202508 8 686.92 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30338 08 10/03/2025 202508 8, 5 . 1 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361822 30/0 /2025 202508 770. 0 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361831 30/0 /2025 202508 1 792.80 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361851 30/0 /2025 202508 720.60 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361862 30/0 /2025 202508 720.60 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361867 30/0 /2025 202508 2,137.60 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361868 30/0 /2025 202508 1, 9 .80 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361870 30/0 /2025 202508 1 71 .60 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361871 30/0 /2025 202508 883.20 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361872 30/0 /2025 202508 1 638. 0 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365261 11/07/2025 202508 2 225.66 1009 0 St James School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035 099 01/08/2025 202508 273.07 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361817 01/08/2025 202508 273.07 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Cap Aloc Devolved To Schoo s Y0818 S a lingborough Primary Dfcg C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30365173 01/08/2025 202508 2, 65.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360 32 20/08/2025 202508 2 0 8.0 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces SEMH Free School Y1913 SEMH Free School C01011 External Professional Fees 30361067 29/08/2025 202508 1 506.00 1015160 Forbes So icitors LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30358790 01/09/2025 202508 2 75 .00 1013376 J P A ternative Educat on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30363863 01/09/2025 202508 353.25 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3036 281 01/09/2025 202508 550.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365279 03/09/2025 202508 7 2 5.7 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365257 05/09/2025 202508 21 271.66 101 885 Rothe ham Opportun t es Co lege Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30357910 18/09/2025 202508 780.00 135553 Nat onal Assoc a ion Of Virtual School Heads

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30351380 19/09/2025 202508 8,1 5.00 1 3856 Nunnys Farm Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360 1 19/09/2025 202508 3 711.51 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365053 26/09/2025 202508 2 989.9 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Cap Aloc Devolved To Schoo s Y0871 Scartho Nursery Dfcg C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30366037 27/09/2025 202508 2,112.00 119571 Technology Suppo t Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303 7226 28/09/2025 202508 6,138.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361855 28/09/2025 202508 7 933.75 1 6022 Act Fast Nl Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361861 28/09/2025 202508 7 39 .15 1 6022 Act Fast Nl Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361866 28/09/2025 202508 10 909.10 1 6022 Act Fast Nl Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303622 7 29/09/2025 202508 2 765.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360 3 30/09/2025 202508 50.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360860 30/09/2025 202508 312.50 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362953 30/09/2025 202508 77.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 6050 Conference Expenses 3036295 30/09/2025 202508 1 055.00 10065 6 BUSS Model Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303630 9 30/09/2025 202508 33.79 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363050 30/09/2025 202508 1 687.36 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363056 30/09/2025 202508 320.02 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363059 30/09/2025 202508 1 002.73 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363060 30/09/2025 202508 761.88 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363061 30/09/2025 202508 501.06 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363062 30/09/2025 202508 633.38 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363066 30/09/2025 202508 31.86 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363067 30/09/2025 202508 09.11 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363068 30/09/2025 202508 3 593.98 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363072 30/09/2025 202508 633.38 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036307 30/09/2025 202508 1 323.20 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363076 30/09/2025 202508 59 .90 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363077 30/09/2025 202508 798.8 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363079 30/09/2025 202508 1 687.36 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363081 30/09/2025 202508 1, 78.78 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363082 30/09/2025 202508 826.38 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036308 30/09/2025 202508 6 0. 9 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363085 30/09/2025 202508 1 569.99 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363086 30/09/2025 202508 867.12 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363090 30/09/2025 202508 79 .36 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363091 30/09/2025 202508 1 776.69 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363092 30/09/2025 202508 09.11 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363093 30/09/2025 202508 1 953.27 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363096 30/09/2025 202508 68 .19 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363097 30/09/2025 202508 6 0. 9 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363098 30/09/2025 202508 1 00 .65 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363099 30/09/2025 202508 652.52 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363101 30/09/2025 202508 572.11 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363106 30/09/2025 202508 6 0. 9 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363209 30/09/2025 202508 716.25 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363211 30/09/2025 202508 1 52 .36 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363213 30/09/2025 202508 1 687.36 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363221 30/09/2025 202508 1 569.99 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363596 30/09/2025 202508 1 569.99 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363601 30/09/2025 202508 33.79 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363606 30/09/2025 202508 9 2.91 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363611 30/09/2025 202508 80.19 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363633 30/09/2025 202508 33.79 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363635 30/09/2025 202508 33.79 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036501 30/09/2025 202508 6 0. 5 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365031 30/09/2025 202508 567.55 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036503 30/09/2025 202508 1, 56.78 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303650 7 30/09/2025 202508 1 569.99 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303650 8 30/09/2025 202508 33.79 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365058 30/09/2025 202508 1 600.03 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358000 01/10/2025 202508 3 2 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035800 01/10/2025 202508 2,160.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358007 01/10/2025 202508 7 2.05 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303593 0 01/10/2025 202508 3 230.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303593 3 01/10/2025 202508 3, 00.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360292 01/10/2025 202508 ,125.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360295 01/10/2025 202508 2 720.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360 1 01/10/2025 202508 2 3 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360788 01/10/2025 202508 1 33 .50 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360922 01/10/2025 202508 35 0 9.95 128600 Best Futures Community In erest Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361567 01/10/2025 202508 2 6 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30362773 01/10/2025 202508 1 000.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30363893 01/10/2025 202508 360.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358766 02/10/2025 202508 58 700.00 109683 Deme er House (Eng and) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358767 02/10/2025 202508 85, 72.92 109683 Deme er House (Eng and) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036293 02/10/2025 202508 2,160.00 12915 Climb  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363506 02/10/2025 202508 3 7 9.27 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30357920 03/10/2025 202508 268 323.56 1 162 Topcon Bui ding L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362250 06/10/2025 202508 1 097.82 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360 2 09/10/2025 202508 1, 63.76 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360689 09/10/2025 202508 1 629.16 101 883 Learndirect Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360691 09/10/2025 202508 2 009.53 101 883 Learndirect Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A178 Other La Top-Up A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30361 6 09/10/2025 202508 19, 6 .60 100389 Lincolnshire County Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361 79 10/10/2025 202508 2 785.33 101350 Wendover Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360 09 1 /10/2025 202508 2 361.87 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30357016 16/10/2025 202508 258.25 101237 Findel Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358 9 16/10/2025 202508 919.00 109683 Deme er House (Eng and) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362095 16/10/2025 202508 087.55 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362106 16/10/2025 202508 26.70 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360927 21/10/2025 202508 5 0 1. 1003323 More Than Ed Independent School Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361 62 21/10/2025 202508 5 237. 6 1003323 More Than Ed Independent School Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361 71 22/10/2025 202508 1 960.00 10150 3 Gaia Learning

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361 78 22/10/2025 202508 2 730.00 10150 3 Gaia Learning



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 3036 283 22/10/2025 202508 3 000.00 1015272 Ho d Fast Education

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360 16 23/10/2025 202508 520.00 1000552 Healing Hands Play Therapy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360681 23/10/2025 202508 8 068. 9 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360683 23/10/2025 202508 ,16 .38 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360685 23/10/2025 202508 8 068. 9 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360686 23/10/2025 202508 ,16 .38 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036210 23/10/2025 202508 087.55 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362937 23/10/2025 202508 77 225.00 1008075 Bounce Back AP Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30355832 2 /10/2025 202508 8 60 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30355839 2 /10/2025 202508 8 60 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303558 3 2 /10/2025 202508 6 9. 0 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30357997 2 /10/2025 202508 1 768.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30357998 2 /10/2025 202508 2 700.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358013 2 /10/2025 202508 1,190.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358013 2 /10/2025 202508 1,190.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358015 2 /10/2025 202508 1,1 0.75 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358105 2 /10/2025 202508 1, 56.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358109 2 /10/2025 202508 377.52 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358109 2 /10/2025 202508 766. 8 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3035818 2 /10/2025 202508 330.00 132 37 In Car Safety Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303593 7 2 /10/2025 202508 365.00 1009721 Fastway Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A 065 Consu tancy Services 30360 33 2 /10/2025 202508 523.60 1 2906 R Y Fidler - Educat on Consul ant

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035819 26/10/2025 202508 1 90 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358199 26/10/2025 202508 900.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30358 19 26/10/2025 202508 1 960.20 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358 21 26/10/2025 202508 936.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358 23 26/10/2025 202508 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358 80 26/10/2025 202508 1 559.87 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358 82 26/10/2025 202508 2, 30.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358 83 26/10/2025 202508 935.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358 87 26/10/2025 202508 60 .50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358 89 26/10/2025 202508 1 700.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358 90 26/10/2025 202508 585.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358 93 26/10/2025 202508 720.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30358 97 26/10/2025 202508 338.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358 97 26/10/2025 202508 338.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358 98 26/10/2025 202508 715.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358501 26/10/2025 202508 585.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358503 26/10/2025 202508 765.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358595 26/10/2025 202508 1 339.82 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035869 26/10/2025 202508 1 625.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358703 26/10/2025 202508 1 275.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358705 26/10/2025 202508 2 75 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 30358706 26/10/2025 202508 1 260.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358713 26/10/2025 202508 720.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358715 26/10/2025 202508 1 7 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358718 26/10/2025 202508 2 520.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358721 26/10/2025 202508 2, 66.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358732 26/10/2025 202508 885.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303587 3 26/10/2025 202508 1 27 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 303587 5 26/10/2025 202508 780.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358750 26/10/2025 202508 800.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358968 26/10/2025 202508 1 001.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358970 26/10/2025 202508 560.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30358983 26/10/2025 202508 990.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035899 26/10/2025 202508 2 900.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359000 26/10/2025 202508 901.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359015 26/10/2025 202508 2 720.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359019 26/10/2025 202508 960.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359110 26/10/2025 202508 0.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359111 26/10/2025 202508 1 73 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359337 26/10/2025 202508 1 312.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359338 26/10/2025 202508 1,152.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359 32 26/10/2025 202508 1 980.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359 3 26/10/2025 202508 689.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359 36 26/10/2025 202508 1, 80.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359 39 26/10/2025 202508 7 1.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359 5 26/10/2025 202508 550.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A32020 Home to School Transport 30359 5 26/10/2025 202508 78.38 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359 58 26/10/2025 202508 871.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3035956 26/10/2025 202508 950.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359565 26/10/2025 202508 1, 29.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359821 26/10/2025 202508 3 6 5.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359903 26/10/2025 202508 1 672.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 8 Exceptional Circumstances A32020 Home to School Transport 30359907 26/10/2025 202508 3 070.35 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359907 26/10/2025 202508 7,16 .15 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359908 26/10/2025 202508 5 700.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359939 26/10/2025 202508 2 619.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303599 5 26/10/2025 202508 500.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303599 9 26/10/2025 202508 880.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359955 26/10/2025 202508 1 792.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359958 26/10/2025 202508 850.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360261 26/10/2025 202508 2 790.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3036031 26/10/2025 202508 1 605.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360315 26/10/2025 202508 1, 27.90 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360316 26/10/2025 202508 2 661.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360318 26/10/2025 202508 1,1 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360389 26/10/2025 202508 520.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360393 26/10/2025 202508 60.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360396 26/10/2025 202508 71 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360397 26/10/2025 202508 715.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360398 26/10/2025 202508 660.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360 00 26/10/2025 202508 2 75 .00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303608 9 26/10/2025 202508 1 710.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360852 26/10/2025 202508 1, 79.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360859 26/10/2025 202508 3 228.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360862 26/10/2025 202508 2 610.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360872 26/10/2025 202508 611.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360873 26/10/2025 202508 1, 68.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360877 26/10/2025 202508 1 530.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360881 26/10/2025 202508 2 310.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361559 26/10/2025 202508 1 332.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30362218 26/10/2025 202508 687.50 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30362222 26/10/2025 202508 95.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361827 28/10/2025 202508 7 933.75 1 6022 Act Fast Nl Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361875 28/10/2025 202508 10 909.10 1 6022 Act Fast Nl Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361879 28/10/2025 202508 7 39 .15 1 6022 Act Fast Nl Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 30359822 29/10/2025 202508 1 235.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0252 Home To Sch Transport Pri-Grim A32020 Home to School Transport 3035982 29/10/2025 202508 1,105.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359825 29/10/2025 202508 1 530.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359829 29/10/2025 202508 1 893.86 1006501 Fab Cab

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303598 7 29/10/2025 202508 1 22 .00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303598 7 29/10/2025 202508 1 836.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359852 29/10/2025 202508 3 060.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3036026 29/10/2025 202508 2,160.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3036068 29/10/2025 202508 890.00 101 751 G CARS

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360690 29/10/2025 202508 518.00 10089 9 The Big Taxi Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360693 29/10/2025 202508 1 000.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360780 29/10/2025 202508 1 000.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360781 29/10/2025 202508 2 3 0.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360792 29/10/2025 202508 700.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3036079 29/10/2025 202508 2,170.00 101120 CCH Cars

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30360879 29/10/2025 202508 507.00 1006501 Fab Cab

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362232 29/10/2025 202508 1 380.00 1008075 Bounce Back AP Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303622 9 29/10/2025 202508 2 255.20 1 5278 Prospero Group Ltd TA Prospero Teaching

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30362350 29/10/2025 202508 1 875.00 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30362752 29/10/2025 202508 815.10 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30362752 29/10/2025 202508 1 65 .90 10212 Min cabs C eethorpes (Lincs) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360912 30/10/2025 202508 217,195.16 1 12 Orchard Educa ion Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362257 30/10/2025 202508 96.00 1010791 Naomi's Garden

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 30 60 30/10/2025 202508 318.2 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30358060 31/10/2025 202508 32 810.63 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035806 31/10/2025 202508 2 901.18 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 3035875 31/10/2025 202508 55 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Back og Maintenance Schools Y1599 Grange Roof C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30358912 31/10/2025 202508 8 0.00 10192 Grade 3 Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359588 31/10/2025 202508 858. 3 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359595 31/10/2025 202508 ,173.9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359597 31/10/2025 202508 627.26 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359783 31/10/2025 202508 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035978 31/10/2025 202508 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359785 31/10/2025 202508 6 8 9.20 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359786 31/10/2025 202508 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359787 31/10/2025 202508 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359788 31/10/2025 202508 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359789 31/10/2025 202508 6 8 0.26 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359790 31/10/2025 202508 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359792 31/10/2025 202508 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359793 31/10/2025 202508 6 63 .28 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035979 31/10/2025 202508 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359795 31/10/2025 202508 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359796 31/10/2025 202508 6 061.86 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359797 31/10/2025 202508 5 927.63 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359799 31/10/2025 202508 5 918.69 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359800 31/10/2025 202508 7 055.00 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359801 31/10/2025 202508 6,16 . 0 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359802 31/10/2025 202508 6 732.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359803 31/10/2025 202508 5 372.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035980 31/10/2025 202508 5 372.88 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359920 31/10/2025 202508 8 9. 9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360 06 31/10/2025 202508 5 811.31 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360 07 31/10/2025 202508 5 811.31 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360 17 31/10/2025 202508 6 218. 3 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360 18 31/10/2025 202508 8 9. 9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360 19 31/10/2025 202508 8 9. 9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360 29 31/10/2025 202508 8 9. 9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360 30 31/10/2025 202508 5 605.51 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360 38 31/10/2025 202508 8 9. 9 1 6355 Cast es Educat on Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036067 31/10/2025 202508 37 . 0 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360772 31/10/2025 202508 1 256.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360773 31/10/2025 202508 702.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360777 31/10/2025 202508 918.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360789 31/10/2025 202508 1, 95.00 1000227 Mrs Sandra De a ouche - Sandy s Taxi s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30360791 31/10/2025 202508 765.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303608 6 31/10/2025 202508 18 000.00 1003305 Wi d Intervent on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360925 31/10/2025 202508 17 015.73 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361207 31/10/2025 202508 7 3.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361208 31/10/2025 202508 1, 95.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361209 31/10/2025 202508 3 393.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361213 31/10/2025 202508 3 0 3.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361230 31/10/2025 202508 3 366.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361232 31/10/2025 202508 3 0 3.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303612 1 31/10/2025 202508 2 92 .00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361250 31/10/2025 202508 5 661.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361253 31/10/2025 202508 2 958.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361255 31/10/2025 202508 3 627.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361259 31/10/2025 202508 3 366.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361261 31/10/2025 202508 3,196.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361262 31/10/2025 202508 1, 00.12 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361262 31/10/2025 202508 3, 27.88 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361266 31/10/2025 202508 3 553.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361556 31/10/2025 202508 2 92 .00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30361651 31/10/2025 202508 1 905.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A 7008 Contributions - Other 30361902 31/10/2025 202508 351.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303622 5 31/10/2025 202508 77.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303623 2 31/10/2025 202508 3, 98.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303623 31/10/2025 202508 57.13 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362351 31/10/2025 202508 13 715.37 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362353 31/10/2025 202508 1 987.50 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30362355 31/10/2025 202508 8.50 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362358 31/10/2025 202508 993.75 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362933 31/10/2025 202508 77.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30362955 31/10/2025 202508 930.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362956 31/10/2025 202508 2 385.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036326 31/10/2025 202508 720.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30363515 31/10/2025 202508 589.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30363616 31/10/2025 202508 2,128.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3036 77 31/10/2025 202508 9 .00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3036 89 31/10/2025 202508 966.00 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 99 31/10/2025 202508 2 226.00 1 6662 Targeted Provis on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Back og Maintenance Schools Y1599 Grange Roof C01005 Purchase of Land & Bui dings 3036 588 31/10/2025 202508 68,122.60 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 952 31/10/2025 202508 68 .19 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 957 31/10/2025 202508 633.38 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 961 31/10/2025 202508 320.02 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 967 31/10/2025 202508 3 593.98 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 97 31/10/2025 202508 501.06 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 975 31/10/2025 202508 1 687.36 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 980 31/10/2025 202508 796.03 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 981 31/10/2025 202508 826.38 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365015 31/10/2025 202508 1 00 .65 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365027 31/10/2025 202508 59 .90 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365029 31/10/2025 202508 09.11 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365032 31/10/2025 202508 1 687.36 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365036 31/10/2025 202508 1 776.69 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303650 6 31/10/2025 202508 33.79 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365051 31/10/2025 202508 09.11 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365256 31/10/2025 202508 59 .86 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365285 31/10/2025 202508 33.79 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365293 31/10/2025 202508 798.8 1000918 Linkage Community Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30358793 01/11/2025 202508 2 616.30 1013376 J P A ternative Educat on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359975 01/11/2025 202508 1 920.00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359979 01/11/2025 202508 975.00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3036191 01/11/2025 202508 882.00 1007792 Scartho Cars L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30362252 01/11/2025 202508 1 36 .76 101328 Bi ls Taxi Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30362267 01/11/2025 202508 780.00 101328 Bi ls Taxi Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 303627 9 01/11/2025 202508 1 865.62 101328 Bi ls Taxi Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30363223 01/11/2025 202508 838.00 101328 Bi ls Taxi Cabs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035780 02/11/2025 202508 558.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035780 02/11/2025 202508 5 022.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30357911 03/11/2025 202508 10 296.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357912 03/11/2025 202508 10 296.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357918 03/11/2025 202508 12 58 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357919 03/11/2025 202508 6,120.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357956 03/11/2025 202508 7, 80.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30357962 03/11/2025 202508 12 58 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 673.00 115108 St Marys Cathol c Primary Voluntary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 731.00 12 6 Laceby Acres Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 1 337.00 136302 Wi l am Barcroft Junior Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 1 95 .00 102713 Cleethorpes Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 2, 21.00 107922 L s e Marsden C Of E Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 752.00 127192 Healing Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 5 007.00 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 5 290.00 109335 Wa tham Leas Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 7,155.00 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 7 255.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 7, 06.00 111862 Strand Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 7 638.00 136366 Pi g im Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 9, 9 .00 1009638 Laceby S anford Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 9 751.00 112852 Yarborough Academy
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 9 82 .00 102702 Healing Science Academy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 9 881.00 110066 St Joseph'S Rc Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 9 90 .00 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 10 0 .00 1011 82 Scartho In ants School and Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 10 372.00 131306 Springf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 10 821.00 1106 5 Signhi ls Infan s Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 11,190.00 111161 Weelsby Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 11 382.00 106067 Humberston Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 11 38 .00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 12 23 .00 108556 New Wa tham Academy Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 12, 97.00 122861 Oasis Academy School (Nunsthorpe Schoo )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 13 359.00 115078 Wybers Wood Academy Del a Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 1 79 .00 1187 9 Thrunscoe Primary And Nursery Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 1 920.00 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 1 9 3.00 122175 Reynolds Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 15 650.00 1019 7 Oasis Academy Immingham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 20 391.00 101939 Oasis Academy Wintringham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 21 929.00 129030 Fairf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 22 510.00 106066 Ormis on Mar time Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 22 983.00 11 560 Toll Bar Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 25 250.00 101968 Have ock Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 31, 27.00 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7008 Contributions - Other 30358075 03/11/2025 202508 6 68 .00 138130 Beacon Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30359927 03/11/2025 202508 2 696.00 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30360326 03/11/2025 202508 265.00 1005376 Living Eggs Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036091 03/11/2025 202508 85, 72.92 109683 Deme er House (Eng and) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360929 03/11/2025 202508 58 700.00 109683 Deme er House (Eng and) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30365919 03/11/2025 202508 2 880.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30365921 03/11/2025 202508 2 000.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30365922 03/11/2025 202508 3 000.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3036592 03/11/2025 202508 1 9 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3036606 03/11/2025 202508 2,160.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30366069 03/11/2025 202508 1 570.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 3036607 03/11/2025 202508 3 2 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 7 Post 16 Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30366077 03/11/2025 202508 5 0.00 1003562 WAT Specia ist Transport LTD T/A WAT

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360910 0 /11/2025 202508 5 953.50 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360917 0 /11/2025 202508 6 279.00 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360928 0 /11/2025 202508 22,152. 8 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360931 0 /11/2025 202508 95 998. 3 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036186 0 /11/2025 202508 1 333.63 1006807 Ganton School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1266 6 Canon Peter Ha l Ce Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1117 2 Edward Heneage Primary (Academy)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 112 91 Sara Harrison

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1011 82 Scartho In ants School and Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1003508 Nico a Cass

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 103189 Cathe ine Walace

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 126658 First Steps W th Sure S art

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 101529 He en Crooks

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1002550 Jade Ramsden

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 101325 Ms Tracey Richards

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 111029 Sharon Springa l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 10172 St Margare s Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 119739 Miss Amanda Young

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 150323 Levi McIntyre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 252.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 288.00 1 0793 Clare Holness

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 319.20 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 32 .00 101350 Wendover Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 378.00 1382 3 Mrs Verity Tay or-Green

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 379.80 100889 St Martins Preparatory School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 50 .00 111550 Bursar Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 50 .00 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 50 .00 129030 Fairf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 50 .00 1278 2 Sarah Farrow-B owne

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 50 .00 1002550 Jade Ramsden

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 50 .00 1 3658 Midd ethorpe Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 50 .00 1003508 Nico a Cass

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 50 .00 10172 St Margare s Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 50 .00 111862 Strand Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 50 .00 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 50 .00 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 50 .00 126658 First Steps W th Sure S art

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 50 .00 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 50 .00 1 6127 Keira G lbert

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 50 .00 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 520.80 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 579.60 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6 8.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 688.80 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 705.60 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 705.60 132178 Humberston C over ie ds Academy Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 705.60 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 706.80 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 720.00 100939 Judy C ark Chi d Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 722. 0 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 756.00 136366 Pi g im Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 756.00 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 756.00 1 3658 Midd ethorpe Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 756.00 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 792.00 1 0793 Clare Holness

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 828.00 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 882.00 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 957.60 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 008.00 1 6127 Keira G lbert

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 008.00 131306 Springf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 008.00 1 9253 The Avenue Preschool Cio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 087.20 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1,116.00 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1,188.00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 2 2.00 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 260.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 260.00 128592 Freeston Tots Preschool

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 260.00 122175 Reynolds Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1, 78. 0 13 67 Great Coates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1, 9 .00 1326 9 Wood ands Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 512.00 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 512.00 122861 Oasis Academy School (Nunsthorpe Schoo )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 512.00 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 512.00 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 512.00 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 638.00 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 692.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 76 .00 115108 St Marys Cathol c Primary Voluntary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 76 .00 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 81 . 0 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 932.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 962.00 111161 Weelsby Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 016.00 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 016.00 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 016.00 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 016.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 070.00 1 9253 The Avenue Preschool Cio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 078. 0 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2,120. 0 100939 Judy C ark Chi d Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 232.00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 268.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 268.00 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 268.00 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2, 12.00 1187 9 Thrunscoe Primary And Nursery Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2, 12.00 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2, 52.80 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 772.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 796.00 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 872.80 1 6127 Keira G lbert

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 973.60 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 02 .00 129629 E liston Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3,12 .80 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 276.00 128592 Freeston Tots Preschool

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 393.60 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 780.00 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 032.00 112680 Macaulay Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 032.00 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 6.20 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 518.00 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 712. 0 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 5 5 .00 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6 058.80 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6 2 9.60 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 7 761.60 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 273.00 1008925 Natal e Tay or T/A Nata ie's Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 280.80 1 3657 Chr s ianna Hockney

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 09.50 1003508 Nico a Cass

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 09.50 1007635 Charlotte King

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 09.50 101325 Ms Tracey Richards

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 09.50 111029 Sharon Springa l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 807.30 1008993 Susan Leyland

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 819.00 139871 A exander Beech

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 819.00 1 7302 Angela E lis

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 819.00 10098 7 He en Hese tine

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 819.00 1 3660 Ka ie Robbins

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 819.00 150323 Levi McIntyre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 819.00 1 0212 Mrs Lynsey Conno ly

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 819.00 1382 3 Mrs Verity Tay or-Green

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1,1 6.60 1008732 Cubs and Kids Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 228.50 101529 He en Crooks

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 556.10 1 1559 Mrs Fay L Renshaw

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 638.00 1 1558 Ms Amy Vernon

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 638.00 1017 2 Sarah Shotbo t

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 638.00 1012 59 Jade Spann TA Jadeybears Chi dca e

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 638.00 132521 Mrs Al son Parker

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 815. 5 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 829.10 1012161 Hannah Hurton TA Mini Montys

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 883.70 10172 St Margare s Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 911.00 103189 Cathe ine Walace

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 911.00 10109 5 Lucy Fraser T/A Li tle Pugs Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 020.20 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 0 7.50 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2,18 .00 1 3723 RaychS Rugrats Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 281.50 1 0793 Clare Holness

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2, 57.00 1002550 Jade Ramsden

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2, 57.00 1011682 Kay eigh Phi lips T/A L tt e Cherubs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2, 57.00 1008222 Robynne B omley

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 6 8.10 1003607 Claire Rear

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 088.80 101350 Wendover Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 276.00 101 603 Emma But er TA Emma's Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 276.00 109167 East Ravendale C Of E Primary School Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 276.00 1278 2 Sarah Farrow-B owne

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 276.00 102103 Ms Karen Hudson

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 276.00 119901 NickyS Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 603.60 1012563 L tt e Wi d Ones

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 685.50 1 810 Laura Savage

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 931.20 1197 0 A isonS Ch ldminding Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 258.80 1 8270 Emma Flores

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 258.80 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 995.90 1 981 Ker y Byram

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 5 382.00 1 9253 The Avenue Preschool Cio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 5 733.00 122217 L tt e Twinkles Chi dcare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6 388.20 126658 First Steps W th Sure S art

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 8 572.20 10078 3 Cherished Learners

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 8 599.50 12330 Hannah To ton - Li tle Lambs Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 8 786.70 100889 St Martins Preparatory School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 9 009.00 128592 Freeston Tots Preschool

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 9 282.00 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 10 073.70 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 10,155.60 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 10 237.50 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 11 766.30 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 11 813.10 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 12 69 .50 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 13 377.00 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 13 903.50 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 13 981.50 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 7 2.00 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 987.70 1 6127 Keira G lbert

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 15 229.50 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 15 260.70 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 15 533.70 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 15 561.00 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 16, 8.25 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 17 035.20 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 18 727.80 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 18 95 .00 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 20 88 .50 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 22,1 0.30 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 22, 13.30 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 23 813. 0 100939 Judy C ark Chi d Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 570.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 55 .00 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 5 86 .00 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 8 336.60 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 62 2 .00 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 287.70 150323 Levi McIntyre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 287.70 1008222 Robynne B omley

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 5.2 1012161 Hannah Hurton TA Mini Montys

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 60.32 1 810 Laura Savage

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 571.29 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 575. 0 1003607 Claire Rear

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 575. 0 1017 2 Sarah Shotbo t

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 575. 0 101325 Ms Tracey Richards
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 575. 0 111029 Sharon Springa l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 575. 0 110066 St Joseph'S Rc Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 728.8 12330 Hannah To ton - Li tle Lambs Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 739.80 1 0793 Clare Holness

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 7 8.02 1197 0 A isonS Ch ldminding Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 805.56 1008993 Susan Leyland

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 83 .33 1007635 Charlotte King

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 863.10 10098 7 He en Hese tine

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 863.10 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 863.10 1 8270 Emma Flores

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1,150.80 1002550 Jade Ramsden

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1,169.98 1009639 Keely Has am

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 311.09 10078 3 Cherished Learners

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1, 38.50 1278 2 Sarah Farrow-B owne

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1, 38.50 128592 Freeston Tots Preschool

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1, 38.50 119901 NickyS Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 697. 3 102103 Ms Karen Hudson

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 087.88 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2,186.52 122217 L tt e Twinkles Chi dcare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 301.60 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 761.92 1005 38 Jo-Anne White

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 877.00 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 877.00 112 91 Sara Harrison

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 087.98 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3,1 0.0 112852 Yarborough Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 605.8 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 682.56 101350 Wendover Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 7 0.10 111550 Bursar Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 87 .36 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 ,162.06 1 3660 Ka ie Robbins

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 315.50 122861 Oasis Academy School (Nunsthorpe Schoo )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 33 .68 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 373.0 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 603.20 1117 2 Edward Heneage Primary (Academy)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6 .30 1003508 Nico a Cass

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 5,178.60 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 5,178.60 136366 Pi g im Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 5, 66.30 1266 6 Canon Peter Ha l Ce Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 5 9 3.06 1 9253 The Avenue Preschool Cio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6,156.78 1011 82 Scartho In ants School and Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6 21 .32 132178 Humberston C over ie ds Academy Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6 329. 0 121589 St Chr stophers Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6 617.10 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6 617.10 1 6127 Keira G lbert

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6 822.60 1326 9 Wood ands Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6 828.08 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6 970.56 100939 Judy C ark Chi d Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6 991.11 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 7 028.10 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 7,110.30 115108 St Marys Cathol c Primary Voluntary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 7 3 5.9 122175 Reynolds Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 7 576.10 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 7 891.20 112680 Macaulay Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 7 9 0.52 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 7 9 0.52 10172 St Margare s Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 7 998.06 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 8 01 .50 111161 Weelsby Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 8 055.60 119822 Old Clee Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 8 209.0 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 8, 7 .82 100889 St Martins Preparatory School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 8 7 0.60 127227 Welholme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 8 803.62 1 3658 Midd ethorpe Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 8 866.6 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 8 899.52 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 9 206. 0 111862 Strand Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 9 225.58 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 9 973.60 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 10 318.8 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 11 392.92 129030 Fairf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 11 516.22 1187 9 Thrunscoe Primary And Nursery Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 11 795.70 131306 Springf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 12 261.50 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 15 228.92 13 67 Great Coates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 15 881.0 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 16 571.52 108556 New Wa tham Academy Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 17 262.00 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 18 259.36 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 20 57 .66 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 20 71 . 0 111750 Ormis on South Parade Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 22 91 .62 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 25, 90.22 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 27 906.90 129629 E liston Prima y Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 28 021.98 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 33,1 3.0 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 63 .86 1008732 Cubs and Kids Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 768.2 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 8 0.26 1007635 Charlotte King

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 917.62 1008993 Susan Leyland

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1,120.35 1273 7 Andrea Cullum - L tt e Gems

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1,120.35 100 2 3 Donna W lkinson

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1,120.35 150323 Levi McIntyre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1,120.35 1003508 Nico a Cass

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1,120.35 132521 Mrs Al son Parker

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1,120.35 111029 Sharon Springa l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 2 0.70 139871 A exander Beech

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 2 0.70 1 1560 Ms Natasha Dyke

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 2 0.70 1011682 Kay eigh Phi lips T/A L tt e Cherubs

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 315.39 1 810 Laura Savage

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 560.80 100889 St Martins Preparatory School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 61 .15 1 3723 RaychS Rugrats Chi dminder

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 688.8 1 3657 Chr s ianna Hockney

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 726.18 1 1559 Mrs Fay L Renshaw

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 776.87 10078 3 Cherished Learners

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 800.87 1 981 Ker y Byram

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 2 880.90 101096 Healing V lage Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 361.05 10109 5 Lucy Fraser T/A Li tle Pugs Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 361.05 1 7302 Angela E lis

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 361.05 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 361.05 1 0212 Mrs Lynsey Conno ly

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 361.05 112 91 Sara Harrison

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 5 7.77 1008925 Natal e Tay or T/A Nata ie's Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 697.15 103189 Cathe ine Walace

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 3 921.22 1 0793 Clare Holness

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 ,1 5.29 1008222 Robynne B omley

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 , 81. 0 119739 Miss Amanda Young

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 , 81. 0 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 , 81. 0 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 , 81. 0 1002550 Jade Ramsden

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 , 81. 0 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 7 2.81 1 3660 Ka ie Robbins

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 85 .85 1 81 9 Joanne Baughan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 5 0 1.57 1003607 Claire Rear

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 5,185.62 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 5 601.75 1 8270 Emma Flores

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 5 863.16 1197 0 A isonS Ch ldminding Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6 722.10 1017 2 Sarah Shotbo t

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6 722.10 1278 2 Sarah Farrow-B owne

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 6 722.10 1382 3 Mrs Verity Tay or-Green

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 8, 02.62 1 957 Ke ly Flinn T/A Je lytots Ch ldcare
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 8 962.80 101 603 Emma But er TA Emma's Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 10 9 2.08 102103 Ms Karen Hudson

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 11,166.15 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 12 323.85 119901 NickyS Chi dminding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 12 361.19 126658 First Steps W th Sure S art

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 13 8 9.66 1005 38 Jo-Anne White

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 639.25 151230 Humberston Country Club Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 1 88 .65 122217 L tt e Twinkles Chi dcare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 16 618.52 100998 Immingham Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 16 805.25 122312 Immingham Day Care

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 17 216.0 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 19 888.89 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 23,196.58 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 23 527.35 1 6127 Keira G lbert

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 25 39 .60 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 27 915.39 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 28,172.80 1011 1 The Chi drens House

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 29 257.1 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 36 672.79 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 37,110.26 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 38 091.90 132975 Campden Kids Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 81 .00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 7 69 .90 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 30358952 05/11/2025 202508 89 628.00 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1897 Resource Spec a ist Provision A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358998 05/11/2025 202508 53 360.00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1563 Top Up Funding Post 16 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360688 05/11/2025 202508 2, 17.51 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362099 05/11/2025 202508 600.00 1003902 Mind Jam

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Early Yea s Ex ension / Wrap Around Funding Y1922 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30359231 06/11/2025 202508 1, 50.00 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30359232 06/11/2025 202508 15 000.00 108556 New Wa tham Academy Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A1925 Chi dcare Wrap Around Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359 23 06/11/2025 202508 18 000.00 1 9367 Mu ti Sport Pro Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Back og Maintenance Schools Y1599 Grange Roof C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30359525 06/11/2025 202508 375.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 31615 06/11/2025 202508 70.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1867 Scartho Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30361205 07/11/2025 202508 2 020.37 101010 Hobson & Porter

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 688 07/11/2025 202508 282.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1866 New Waltham Primary C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30365678 08/11/2025 202508 1 053.00 119571 Technology Suppo t Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30358063 10/11/2025 202508 500.00 101 122 A ice Hoy e TA Sense & Connect

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1950 To lbar Academy RSP C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3036028 10/11/2025 202508 2 260.82 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A0 15 Send Contracts A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30361 59 10/11/2025 202508 1,112.50 106613 Community Accord

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361812 10/11/2025 202508 5 670.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361819 10/11/2025 202508 5 670.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303618 3 10/11/2025 202508 5 670.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303618 9 10/11/2025 202508 5 670.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361859 10/11/2025 202508 5 670.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361863 10/11/2025 202508 7 506.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361881 10/11/2025 202508 5 670.00 1007202 Rowan Educat on Serv ces Ltd TA Rowan

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 3036 703 10/11/2025 202508 960.00 101 222 LoveMaths Tutoring UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30365512 10/11/2025 202508 13 01 .91 1011366 Rhino Sensory UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Suff c ency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Prov s on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3036551 10/11/2025 202508 1 285.70 1011366 Rhino Sensory UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Send Special Prov Fund Y1927 Fair ie d Academy C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30365582 10/11/2025 202508 7 269.05 1011366 Rhino Sensory UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363219 11/11/2025 202508 1 097.82 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365280 11/11/2025 202508 2 9 1.96 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365281 11/11/2025 202508 5, 2.08 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1930 Top Up Funding Early Years A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036528 11/11/2025 202508 3 530.38 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 30366068 11/11/2025 202508 378.00 1015328 TeacherAc ive Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361563 12/11/2025 202508 1 289.58 1001625 Adham Hotels Ltd (trading as Humber Royal Hote )

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Employab l ty and Ski ls A0 2 Multiply Funding A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303615 8 13/11/2025 202508 2 975.50 1 120 Learning l fe-Gy-Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 73 13/11/2025 202508 7 808.22 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 7 13/11/2025 202508 8,159.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 78 13/11/2025 202508 7, 93.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 79 13/11/2025 202508 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 80 13/11/2025 202508 7 808.22 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 81 13/11/2025 202508 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 82 13/11/2025 202508 7, 93.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 83 13/11/2025 202508 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 85 13/11/2025 202508 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 86 13/11/2025 202508 250.02 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 87 13/11/2025 202508 256. 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 88 13/11/2025 202508 292.25 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 89 13/11/2025 202508 250.02 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 91 13/11/2025 202508 256. 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 92 13/11/2025 202508 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 93 13/11/2025 202508 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 9 13/11/2025 202508 7 808.22 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 97 13/11/2025 202508 6, 10.88 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 99 13/11/2025 202508 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362500 13/11/2025 202508 7 808.22 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362501 13/11/2025 202508 292.25 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362502 13/11/2025 202508 250.02 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362506 13/11/2025 202508 8,136.99 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362507 13/11/2025 202508 292.25 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362508 13/11/2025 202508 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362509 13/11/2025 202508 7, 93.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362510 13/11/2025 202508 6, 10.88 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362511 13/11/2025 202508 8,159.59 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362512 13/11/2025 202508 7 808.22 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362513 13/11/2025 202508 6, 10.88 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30362520 13/11/2025 202508 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362536 13/11/2025 202508 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303625 13/11/2025 202508 6 575.3 1000 89 Acorn Care & Educat on L d (Sa es)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363228 13/11/2025 202508 1, 63.76 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363 2 13/11/2025 202508 365.9 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303623 5 1 /11/2025 202508 30 667.71 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036238 1 /11/2025 202508 30, 23.87 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362386 1 /11/2025 202508 35,178.81 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362387 1 /11/2025 202508 11 85 .20 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362393 1 /11/2025 202508 11 503.1 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362396 1 /11/2025 202508 30 78 .91 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362397 1 /11/2025 202508 6 931.78 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362398 1 /11/2025 202508 2 989.9 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 00 1 /11/2025 202508 29 997.37 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362 01 1 /11/2025 202508 11 386.22 100 06 Kisimul School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362726 1 /11/2025 202508 8 583.33 1006 73 Robert Holme Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363500 1 /11/2025 202508 2 3 8.12 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363508 1 /11/2025 202508 2,195.6 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 30363588 15/11/2025 202508 3 028.20 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A32020 Home to School Transport 3036362 15/11/2025 202508 9 993.06 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A02 9 Excluded And Ap Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 3036 556 15/11/2025 202508 770. 8 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A0253 Home To Sch Transport Sec-Gy A57126 Concessionary Fares 3036 556 15/11/2025 202508 866.79 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1896 Delivering Bet er Value A 0100 Books 30363351 17/11/2025 202508 1 608.00 122 8 The National Au istic Soc ety

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363517 17/11/2025 202508 1, 63.76 1 8818 Nudge Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pup l Support Safeguard/Wellbeing A0513 Chi dren in our Care Education A60010 Tui ion & or Board Fees 3036 850 17/11/2025 202508 360.00 1006030 Cleethorpes Community Spor s & Educa ion

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0595 Reyno ds Cc Daycare A21005 E ectricity 30365336 17/11/2025 202508 6 5.8 122175 Reynolds Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30363018 19/11/2025 202508 79 59 .00 128660 Sevenhi ls Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30363018 19/11/2025 202508 97 002.00 126685 Phoenix Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30363018 19/11/2025 202508 208 781.00 107911 Humberston Park Special School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 8900 Contingency Reserve 30363018 19/11/2025 202508 277 303.00 107 72 The Cambr dge Park Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30363018 19/11/2025 202508 2,19 .00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30363018 19/11/2025 202508 6 867.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A156 Top Up Funding Ap Provision A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30363018 19/11/2025 202508 10 300.00 121907 Eastf e d Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1565 Top Up Funding Academ es & Fre A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 2 3 585 20/11/2025 202508 2 999.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 891 21/11/2025 202508 10 890.00 10153 2 Footsteps to Futures Educa ion Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 896 21/11/2025 202508 10 890.00 10153 2 Footsteps to Futures Educa ion Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365021 21/11/2025 202508 8, 15.00 10153 2 Footsteps to Futures Educa ion Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365055 21/11/2025 202508 5 9 0.00 10153 2 Footsteps to Futures Educa ion Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 938.00 139871 A exander Beech

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 938.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 938.00 10169 Butterfl es Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 938.00 131526 Enfield Academy Of New Waltham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 938.00 108556 New Wa tham Academy Limi ed
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 938.00 100889 St Martins Preparatory School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 938.00 1 9253 The Avenue Preschool Cio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 938.00 108236 Wa tham Leas Pre-School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 938.00 1326 9 Wood ands Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 1 876.00 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 1 876.00 1 6127 Keira G lbert

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 1 876.00 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 1 876.00 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 2 81 .00 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A 7008 Contributions - Other 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 2 81 .00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 252.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 257. 0 1 981 Ker y Byram

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 273.00 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 327.60 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 819.00 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 819.00 101322 St Peters Ch ldren Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 819.00 1 9253 The Avenue Preschool Cio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 1 01 .00 1007907 Nunny s Li tle Farmers Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 1 053.00 101 11 First Steps Grimsby Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 1,1 6.60 11 91 Humberston Pre School

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 1, 0 .00 13 261 L tt ecoates Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 1 61 .60 110 93 L s e Marsden Childcare Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 1 638.00 150323 Levi McIntyre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 1 638.00 101 20 Precious Times Chi dcare Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A57135 Day Care Services 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 1 638.00 1006 7 For Under Fives Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 263.0 108556 New Wa tham Academy Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 575. 0 1 718 L tt e Oaks Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 822.00 1117 2 Edward Heneage Primary (Academy)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 1,150.80 128017 Leap Ahead Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 1, 79.60 1326 9 Wood ands Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61170 Nursery Educ Fund - Standard 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 2 055.00 111862 Strand Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 266.75 111058 L tt e Blossoms Day Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 320.10 1 2 Sarah Nigh inga e

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 10.80 100973 Ready Teddy Go

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 768.2 1 8270 Emma Flores

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 1 568. 9 122217 L tt e Twinkles Chi dcare Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 2 838.22 1 90 Tec Partnership - Litt e Stars Nursery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 2 912.91 1 5026 Exp oros ty Educat on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces A tainment and Progress A0295 Flexib e Fund En it e Early Yr A61171 Nursery Educ Funding - Top Up 3036 392 2 /11/2025 202508 11 203.50 150323 Levi McIntyre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1858 Education Other than Af er Schools A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30365057 25/11/2025 202508 315.83 1000900 Currys Group Lim ted   T/a Currys Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 903 26/11/2025 202508 9 560.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 905 26/11/2025 202508 9 560.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 909 26/11/2025 202508 5,166.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 910 26/11/2025 202508 9 3 5.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 911 26/11/2025 202508 9 560.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 912 26/11/2025 202508 5 580.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 91 26/11/2025 202508 5 580.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 917 26/11/2025 202508 5,166.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 918 26/11/2025 202508 6 2 0.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 919 26/11/2025 202508 53 .00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 919 26/11/2025 202508 5 616.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 921 26/11/2025 202508 6 800.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 925 26/11/2025 202508 5 580.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 928 26/11/2025 202508 5,166.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 930 26/11/2025 202508 6 2 0.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 931 26/11/2025 202508 5 580.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365 08 26/11/2025 202508 9 560.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365 13 26/11/2025 202508 9 560.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365 16 26/11/2025 202508 6 2 0.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365 18 26/11/2025 202508 10 600.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365 21 26/11/2025 202508 5 580.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365 26 26/11/2025 202508 5 580.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30365 36 26/11/2025 202508 5,166.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Educa ion Transport A025 Home To School Transport Sen A 7008 Contributions - Other 30365613 26/11/2025 202508 765.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Education and Inclusion Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Sen Inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30366007 01/12/2025 202508 ,185.00 1 5195 Keys Pce Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30339328 27/08/2025 202508 15 9 5.00 121817 Russels (Kirkbymoorside) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360288 29/08/2025 202508 29 .79 1011598 Pumping Solu ions (UK) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360289 29/08/2025 202508 97. 8 1011598 Pumping Solu ions (UK) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360298 29/08/2025 202508 603.58 1011598 Pumping Solu ions (UK) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 3036120 01/09/2025 202508 1 895.00 101027 Freight Transport Associa ion Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 3036386 19/09/2025 202508 25 .16 101165 Facultat eve Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3036131 2 /09/2025 202508 1 0 7.50 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30359230 30/09/2025 202508 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 30359230 30/09/2025 202508 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A92035 Sales General 30359230 30/09/2025 202508 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30359 28 30/09/2025 202508 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 30359 28 30/09/2025 202508 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30359650 30/09/2025 202508 2 697.00 1 7281 Vivedia Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303601 5 30/09/2025 202508 780.00 1 7281 Vivedia Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303601 5 30/09/2025 202508 800.0 1 7281 Vivedia Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303601 5 30/09/2025 202508 800.0 1 7281 Vivedia Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303601 5 30/09/2025 202508 8 010.00 1 7281 Vivedia Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30362399 01/10/2025 202508 1 97 .20 10003 3 Ctrack L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363889 08/10/2025 202508 550.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 3036 595 08/10/2025 202508 320.00 1000757 The Crown Esta e re Carter Jonas Ren al Account

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3035898 13/10/2025 202508 305.59 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A2 005 Water Services 30365056 13/10/2025 202508 752. 0 101076 Environment Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30358966 15/10/2025 202508 377.72 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035 03 16/10/2025 202508 2 267.30 103 07 Network Rail

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30356803 20/10/2025 202508 331.88 100628 Marshall Brewson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30359951 22/10/2025 202508 39,138.50 101 286 CR E ectrical Cont actor Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt A C A0668 Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt R Chge A 025 Legal Expenses 30362233 22/10/2025 202508 375.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358187 23/10/2025 202508 500.00 1008126 Grimsby Car Salvage Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30358 81 23/10/2025 202508 377.72 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30358727 2 /10/2025 202508 680.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Depot Ra ional sation Y1812 Depot Rational sation C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30362 61 2 /10/2025 202508 1, 27.95 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30358 91 26/10/2025 202508 6 .72 100810 Johnsons Texti e Services Ltd TA Johnsons Workwear

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30358758 26/10/2025 202508 512.00 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1218 Private Sector Housing A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30358773 27/10/2025 202508 286.50 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30358997 27/10/2025 202508 295.00 13 7 2 M J Windscreens L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30356707 28/10/2025 202508 50.00 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30360619 28/10/2025 202508 350.21 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30358973 29/10/2025 202508 3 3.25 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30360623 29/10/2025 202508 296.95 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30357692 30/10/2025 202508 257.60 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30357692 30/10/2025 202508 612.00 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 30357960 30/10/2025 202508 279.00 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3035880 30/10/2025 202508 7 213.99 1015260 Redwood Global Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30358969 30/10/2025 202508 1 590.00 1001387 AUTOCRAFT EQUIPMENT LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3035897 30/10/2025 202508 279.92 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1220 Car Park En orcement A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30360827 30/10/2025 202508 563.25 101 325 PATROL

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A 9075 L cences - General 30363537 30/10/2025 202508 5 520.00 101076 Environment Agency

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30357958 31/10/2025 202508 2, 16.00 100758 James Co es & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3035817 31/10/2025 202508 557.50 1 3357 The Best Connection

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30358 88 31/10/2025 202508 303.57 129000 Energas Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30358783 31/10/2025 202508 3,180.00 1 7281 Vivedia Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358990 31/10/2025 202508 3 315.00 103270 Sangreat Kenne s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303592 1 31/10/2025 202508 29 000.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303596 8 31/10/2025 202508 1,135.38 101116 Paprec Energ es Grimsby Opera ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30359937 31/10/2025 202508 25 005.00 1009575 Evi le and Jones (Commercial Services) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27015 Refuse Colect on 30359966 31/10/2025 202508 519.69 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment F eet Rep acement Programme Y1 19 Fleet Vehicle Purchase C01006 Purchase of Vehicles & P ant 30360302 31/10/2025 202508 11 355.00 1015059 Trek-Tra le s Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360313 31/10/2025 202508 58 .67 102009 Srcl Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A30017 Other Vehicle Costs 30362097 31/10/2025 202508 1 072.22 108278 A lstar Business Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30362 76 31/10/2025 202508 983.25 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30362 8 31/10/2025 202508 7 573.32 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30362 95 31/10/2025 202508 3 291.06 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30365207 31/10/2025 202508 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A1765 N c Waste Disposal A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 30365207 31/10/2025 202508 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30365208 31/10/2025 202508 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A57116 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors - Landf ll Tax 30365208 31/10/2025 202508 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e D sposal And Strategy A0669 Was e D sposal / Recyc ing A92035 Sales General 30365208 31/10/2025 202508 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE 101125 Newincs Development Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30357818 01/11/2025 202508 571.00 101926 E K M Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Countrys de Management A06 7 Parks & Open Spaces A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30357818 01/11/2025 202508 2, 00.00 101926 E K M Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30360785 01/11/2025 202508 1 97 .20 10003 3 Ctrack L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A30017 Other Vehicle Costs 30357923 03/11/2025 202508 015.50 120610 Lincs Inspire Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358182 03/11/2025 202508 300.00 1008126 Grimsby Car Salvage Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 5 776.73 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30358190 0 /11/2025 202508 339.83 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Mayoral Renewab e Fund Y197 Mayoral Renewab e Fund C01011 External Professional Fees 30358736 0 /11/2025 202508 600.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30358736 0 /11/2025 202508 1 200.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30360591 0 /11/2025 202508 31 911.00 12218 Doncas er Metropo itan Borough Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30358981 05/11/2025 202508 75.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30359131 05/11/2025 202508 272.00 100621 The Columbaria Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 303591 05/11/2025 202508 2,118.90 138362 Tudor (Uk) L d T/A Tudor Environment

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30359 3 05/11/2025 202508 300.00 100129 B ockfree Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30360159 06/11/2025 202508 900.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1877 Environmental Sustainab l ty Unit A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30360210 06/11/2025 202508 5 0 0.00 1015313 Jason Brown Contracting

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30360602 06/11/2025 202508 275.00 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 303601 7 07/11/2025 202508 2 253.37 1008019 ALS Labora ories (UK) Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30360620 07/11/2025 202508 322.78 10 35 Thompson Commerc a s Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30360627 07/11/2025 202508 1 759.58 1 3357 The Best Connection

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3036077 07/11/2025 202508 3,100.35 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30360776 07/11/2025 202508 531. 1 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3036078 07/11/2025 202508 318.33 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30360787 07/11/2025 202508 311. 0 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30360793 07/11/2025 202508 275.87 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30360156 10/11/2025 202508 565.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360158 10/11/2025 202508 2 000.00 1000550 UK Container Maintenance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30360897 10/11/2025 202508 1 000.00 1005 11 A l Things Good and Nice

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30360897 10/11/2025 202508 2,100.00 1005 11 A l Things Good and Nice

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1218 Private Sector Housing A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30361121 10/11/2025 202508 1 500.00 101 852 JGP Property Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbonisa ion Scheme Y1932 Salix -Pub ic Sector Decarbon sation Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3036061 11/11/2025 202508 3 300.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30360782 11/11/2025 202508 2 00 .00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30360820 11/11/2025 202508 1, 96.25 101 5 Bri ish Parking Associat on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30360820 11/11/2025 202508 3 018.75 101 5 Bri ish Parking Associat on

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30360855 11/11/2025 202508 9 9.00 131671 Fera Science Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt A C A0668 Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt R Chge A 025 Legal Expenses 30361698 11/11/2025 202508 2 530.3 1008030 Mai land Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt A C A0668 Neighbourhood Serv Mgmt R Chge A 025 Legal Expenses 30361698 11/11/2025 202508 12 651.70 1008030 Mai land Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Energy Project A166 Energy Project A21005 E ectricity 30363 71 11/11/2025 202508 2 972.01 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 60 0 Funeral Expenses 30361116 12/11/2025 202508 1 2 5.00 100256 Jason Rocks Funeral Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362718 12/11/2025 202508 2 250.00 10097 9 IPL P astics (uk) Ltd TA IPL Rotherham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1219 Car Parks Works A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30361723 13/11/2025 202508 2, 3 .52 13 12 F owbird Smart C ty Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A1721 Environmental Enforcement A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362265 13/11/2025 202508 300.00 1008126 Grimsby Car Salvage Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30362 62 13/11/2025 202508 275.00 101828 B A Bush & Son L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A157 Environmental Protec ion A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 30363028 13/11/2025 202508 0.00 1 3071 Fresh Pharma

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30362 63 1 /11/2025 202508 1, 92.00 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30362 65 1 /11/2025 202508 6 826.57 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30362 90 1 /11/2025 202508 1, 39.32 1 3357 The Best Connection

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30362531 1 /11/2025 202508 2 213.20 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Street C eansing A0673 Street C eansing A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3036502 1 /11/2025 202508 1 791.00 1000919 Northern Mun cipal Spares L d t/a Probrush

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A27505 Grounds Maintenance 3036225 17/11/2025 202508 660.00 100758 James Co es & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3036225 17/11/2025 202508 320.00 100758 James Co es & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3036225 17/11/2025 202508 3 0.00 100758 James Co es & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3036225 17/11/2025 202508 06.25 100758 James Co es & Sons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362775 17/11/2025 202508 1,150.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362775 17/11/2025 202508 2 600.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 30362710 18/11/2025 202508 6 .53 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Mayoral Renewab e Fund Y197 Mayoral Renewab e Fund C01011 External Professional Fees 303630 3 18/11/2025 202508 660.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0679 Resort A27505 Grounds Maintenance 3036 63 18/11/2025 202508 000.00 11222 BCJ Construction Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0681 Boa ing Lake Area A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3036 71 18/11/2025 202508 2 .83 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3036 8 18/11/2025 202508 97.13 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 3036 889 18/11/2025 202508 703.50 1015 7 L ght House Secur ty L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 303651 5 18/11/2025 202508 930.12 1005 2 Larco L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 580.71 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 1 073. 0 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30363539 19/11/2025 202508 750.00 1002715 Evacusafe UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 3036 356 19/11/2025 202508 28 .00 1007355 East Suf olk Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 3036 356 19/11/2025 202508 22 687.78 1007355 East Suf olk Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 3036 93 19/11/2025 202508 3, 0.27 101165 Facultat eve Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0663 Licensing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363870 20/11/2025 202508 00.00 1113 3 Abbey Veterinary Centre (Grimsby) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Environmental Sustainab l ty Un t A1877 Environmental Sustainab l ty Unit A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3036388 21/11/2025 202508 5, 96.50 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0661 Grounds Maint And Parks A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3036 211 21/11/2025 202508 1 5 0.00 100595 F eet Line Markers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0511 Housing Assistance C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3036 266 21/11/2025 202508 660.00 1011213 M & J E ectr cal Solut ons Ltd.

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Housing Assist Grants And Loan Y0512 Compulsary Purchase Order C01005 Purchase of Land & Bui dings 3036 561 21/11/2025 202508 1,100.00 1000 28 Empower – Emp oyabi ity Mentoring Programme CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3036 59 21/11/2025 202508 280.00 1 8912 Tributes Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A0680 Foreshore A22020 Rental Property Service Cha ge 30365035 21/11/2025 202508 1, 0 .1 10083 Assoc ated Brit sh Ports

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Was e Services A0683 Refuse - Domest c / Recycling A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303650 21/11/2025 202508 1,139.88 1 3357 The Best Connection

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30365136 21/11/2025 202508 6 0 0.80 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 30365216 21/11/2025 202508 368.16 100886 F eet Fac ors L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 3036 571 2 /11/2025 202508 22 8 0.00 100377 East Riding Of Yorkshire Counc l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Capi al Spend Environment Mayoral Renewab e Fund Y197 Mayoral Renewab e Fund C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 578 2 /11/2025 202508 50.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 3036 893 2 /11/2025 202508 5 5.30 123706 R W Stokes & Sons L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 9108 Environmental/Hea th Analysis 303650 2 2 /11/2025 202508 399.62 139602 Eurofins Water Hygiene Tes ing Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Regulatory Services A0653 Commerc al Regula ory Team A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30365222 2 /11/2025 202508 1,183.70 106836 K ipspringer L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A1839 Reflec ions A 1905 Ca ering 3036 628 25/11/2025 202508 366.83 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Garage & Fleet Strategy A0665 Garage - Lab Holding A30010 Veh c es Repairs 3036533 25/11/2025 202508 907.50 101 687 Crossroads Truck & Bus Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 6 815.25 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Environment Revenue Budgets Environment Grounds & Bereavement Services A06 6 Grimsby Crematorium A27505 Grounds Maintenance 30365590 27/11/2025 202508 85.00 112508 Teleshore Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A21005 E ectricity 30358107 13/08/2025 202508 735.80 1 8119 E.On Next

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30353737 21/08/2025 202508 252.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 30363875 31/08/2025 202508 26 520.13 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 30357851 16/09/2025 202508 1, 08.75 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30358275 07/10/2025 202508 8 1.96 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A23005 Ra es 303581 1 08/10/2025 202508 979.7 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30358280 08/10/2025 202508 1 538.89 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30358303 09/10/2025 202508 292.11 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30358310 09/10/2025 202508 12.52 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30357860 11/10/2025 202508 811.89 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30357859 1 /10/2025 202508 386.61 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30357861 1 /10/2025 202508 768.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3035896 21/10/2025 202508 260.00 1002339 NHS Humber and North Yorkshire ICB

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30360053 22/10/2025 202508 907.11 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A2 005 Water Services 30362268 23/10/2025 202508 2 .75 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30358696 2 /10/2025 202508 3 2.93 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 30356823 28/10/2025 202508 3 750.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30365667 28/10/2025 202508 5 5.73 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362200 29/10/2025 202508 9.99 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362200 29/10/2025 202508 9.99 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362200 29/10/2025 202508 9.99 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362200 29/10/2025 202508 9.99 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362200 29/10/2025 202508 9.99 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362200 29/10/2025 202508 512. 5 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30357 71 30/10/2025 202508 335.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357862 30/10/2025 202508 1,121.25 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22005 Bui ding Rents 30358185 30/10/2025 202508 21 600.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30358291 30/10/2025 202508 3 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30358291 30/10/2025 202508 3 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30358291 30/10/2025 202508 3 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30358291 30/10/2025 202508 3 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30358291 30/10/2025 202508 3 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30358291 30/10/2025 202508 3 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358 16 30/10/2025 202508 36.38 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357895 31/10/2025 202508 1 29 .1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358800 31/10/2025 202508 272.90 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 57 31/10/2025 202508 810.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 57 31/10/2025 202508 1 980.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30362238 31/10/2025 202508 2, 71.01 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303622 2 31/10/2025 202508 1 355.07 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 30365 17 31/10/2025 202508 25,126. 1 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357961 01/11/2025 202508 337.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A191 Unaccompan ed Young Peop e A22005 Bui ding Rents 30358771 01/11/2025 202508 19 656.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303601 6 01/11/2025 202508 11 625.00 100086 Humbercare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 58 01/11/2025 202508 55.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 61 01/11/2025 202508 260.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 63 01/11/2025 202508 1 560.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 65 01/11/2025 202508 650.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 67 01/11/2025 202508 720.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 68 01/11/2025 202508 1 980.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 69 01/11/2025 202508 810.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 70 01/11/2025 202508 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 70 01/11/2025 202508 810.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 70 01/11/2025 202508 8 5.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 72 01/11/2025 202508 720.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 73 01/11/2025 202508 810.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 7 01/11/2025 202508 2 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 75 01/11/2025 202508 8 5.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 76 01/11/2025 202508 65.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 77 01/11/2025 202508 270.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 80 01/11/2025 202508 8 5.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361 81 01/11/2025 202508 2 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361501 01/11/2025 202508 270.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361503 01/11/2025 202508 585.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3036150 01/11/2025 202508 1 710.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361506 01/11/2025 202508 975.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361507 01/11/2025 202508 1 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361512 01/11/2025 202508 1 980.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361513 01/11/2025 202508 1 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3036151 01/11/2025 202508 1, 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303615 3 01/11/2025 202508 1 980.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303615 5 01/11/2025 202508 2 015.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303615 6 01/11/2025 202508 1 690.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361565 01/11/2025 202508 270.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361577 01/11/2025 202508 2 790.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30361580 01/11/2025 202508 810.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30363339 01/11/2025 202508 780.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303633 5 01/11/2025 202508 55.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30363 26 01/11/2025 202508 1,105.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30357796 02/11/2025 202508 1 203.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358011 02/11/2025 202508 595.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3036 966 02/11/2025 202508 11 850.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30358058 03/11/2025 202508 2 970.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 3035821 03/11/2025 202508 1 500.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A21005 E ectricity 303592 3 03/11/2025 202508 735.80 1 8119 E.On Next

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A21005 E ectricity 303592 3 03/11/2025 202508 735.80 1 8119 E.On Next

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A21005 E ectricity 3036112 03/11/2025 202508 260.99 1 8119 E.On Next

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30365679 05/11/2025 202508 687.31 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30359215 06/11/2025 202508 1 050.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359563 06/11/2025 202508 1 600.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A23005 Ra es 30365672 06/11/2025 202508 962.2 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30359977 07/11/2025 202508 6 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30359981 07/11/2025 202508 1 280.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 3035998 07/11/2025 202508 1 0 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303600 8 07/11/2025 202508 1 280.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30360050 07/11/2025 202508 2 080.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A21010 Gas 30363688 07/11/2025 202508 278.59 10 398 Bri ish Gas Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30359926 09/11/2025 202508 3 1.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30359933 09/11/2025 202508 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303599 7 09/11/2025 202508 373.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30359960 09/11/2025 202508 386.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A21005 E ectricity 30362778 09/11/2025 202508 263. 2 1001563 Uti ity Warehouse

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 30360287 10/11/2025 202508 391.50 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30360 90 11/11/2025 202508 26 .50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30360562 11/11/2025 202508 605.00 105280 N-Force Security Solut ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3036 777 11/11/2025 202508 971.70 10089 North East Lincolnshire Council

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 30361251 12/11/2025 202508 3 750.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 30361511 12/11/2025 202508 710.1 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30361575 12/11/2025 202508 2 0.00 1002339 NHS Humber and North Yorkshire ICB

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303617 13/11/2025 202508 1 750.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30361852 13/11/2025 202508 1 796.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361878 13/11/2025 202508 1 595.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A19 2 Swan House A21005 E ectricity 30365666 1 /11/2025 202508 1 3 8.32 10053 3 OVO Energy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 30362720 17/11/2025 202508 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Strateg c Housing A17 8 Strateg c Housing A 065 Consu tancy Services 303638 1 17/11/2025 202508 369.75 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30363 95 19/11/2025 202508 398.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0955 Cr s s Accomoda ion A22005 Bui ding Rents 3036 705 2 /11/2025 202508 2 872.20 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30365581 2 /11/2025 202508 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 30365591 2 /11/2025 202508 700.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3036 950 26/11/2025 202508 887.00 1000803 Nurtrio

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3036 950 26/11/2025 202508 6,161.00 100309 The Salvation Army

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3036 950 26/11/2025 202508 6 7 5.00 106726 Creative Support Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3036 950 26/11/2025 202508 12 015.00 1000115 Grimsby Cleethorpes and Humber Region YMCA

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3036 950 26/11/2025 202508 12 632.00 100311 Humbercare L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3036 950 26/11/2025 202508 1 951.00 100310 Doors ep

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Suppor ing Peop e A0762 Housing Related Support A611 3 Third Pp - Block Gross 3036 950 26/11/2025 202508 15 88 .00 10126 Amp ius Living

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365668 26/11/2025 202508 876.72 1000105 Lincolnshire Housing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0956 Bed & Breakfast A22010 Hire of Rooms 303656 7 27/11/2025 202508 650.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Housing Revenue Budgets Adult Services Home Op ions & Hous Rel Supp A0953 Home Options A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361127 2 /10/2025 202508 1 600.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A22005 Bui ding Rents 30362137 25/09/2022 202508 7, 12.50 101112 Capax (C I ) Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A22005 Bui ding Rents 30362139 25/12/2022 202508 7, 12.50 101112 Capax (C I ) Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1229 Land D ainage Works A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30355 99 10/07/202 202508 5 238.10 10073 6 Causeway Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A22005 Bui ding Rents 3036 953 26/03/2025 202508 2,108.05 101112 Capax (C I ) Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0990 The Co lec ion (store) A28005 Premises Insurance 303622 1 15/05/2025 202508 1 360.25 101112 Capax (C I ) Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1229 Land D ainage Works A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30355 96 10/06/2025 202508 5 599.53 10073 6 Causeway Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30360918 20/06/2025 202508 735.00 1008 9 Closomat Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Toll Bar Drop Off Y1918 To l Bar Drop O f C01011 External Professional Fees 30357836 2 /06/2025 202508 7 2.50 108328 Northern Powergr d (Yorkshire) Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30360908 25/07/2025 202508 898.00 1008 9 Closomat Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30350050 31/07/2025 202508 667.50 1005667 Stannah Lift Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30351876 31/07/2025 202508 660.00 100931 Ox ey Shutters Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0319 Reyno ds Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 303622 3 29/08/2025 202508 5 9.57 122175 Reynolds Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 0 Nfhc Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3036 267 29/08/2025 202508 3,130.00 103570 Rsb F ooring Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30351927 31/08/2025 202508 15.00 100931 Ox ey Shutters Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA27010 Contract Cleaning 30358806 01/09/2025 202508 51 598.59 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3036 226 03/09/2025 202508 -1 539.56 1005667 Stannah Lift Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30360 25 11/09/2025 202508 10 30 .16 1011598 Pumping Solu ions (UK) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30359590 21/09/2025 202508 560.21 100632 E S Rudkin Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30362538 22/09/2025 202508 276.37 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1287 Back og Gy Business Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30362555 22/09/2025 202508 753.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362557 22/09/2025 202508 529.65 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A 065 Consu tancy Services 3036263 22/09/2025 202508 03.20 111781 Browne Jacobson Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3036 969 22/09/2025 202508 263. 5 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 39 Muni Off Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30365212 22/09/2025 202508 52 .75 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0991 Property Management A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30365275 22/09/2025 202508 99.1 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A2002 Traff c Signals (Post Equans) A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303 6915 25/09/2025 202508 12 27 .00 129692 Swarco UK & Ireland L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Professional Services A1991 Bui ding Control (Post Equans) A93000 Fees & Cha ges 30359323 25/09/2025 202508 22.50 101328 Hodson Archi ects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30359 55 25/09/2025 202508 6, 78.91 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30363022 26/09/2025 202508 6 9 . 5 101 512 Mr R P McDonnell t a RK Techn cal Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30359586 30/09/2025 202508 21 727. 5 100579 Specia ist Surfacing Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30359599 30/09/2025 202508 8 099.00 100579 Specia ist Surfacing Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30359601 30/09/2025 202508 2,18 .18 100579 Specia ist Surfacing Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0387 Ltp Principal Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035960 30/09/2025 202508 7 653.8 100579 Specia ist Surfacing Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  anA 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30361060 30/09/2025 202508 6, 26.62 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 3036251 30/09/2025 202508 5 892.00 1013187 Lee-D ckens Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303651 30/09/2025 202508 2 2 . 1 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303651 9 30/09/2025 202508 2, 06.50 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303587 0 07/10/2025 202508 7 578.32 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1183 Craft Uni s A9 015 Rent Income 30359229 07/10/2025 202508 750.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30358975 08/10/2025 202508 1 9 3.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30358996 08/10/2025 202508 260.00 100630 N H Drain Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30363036 08/10/2025 202508 1 833.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30363625 08/10/2025 202508 5 769.0 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30359381 09/10/2025 202508 17 62 .38 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3036 22 09/10/2025 202508 ,111.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30361052 10/10/2025 202508 6 761.06 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30358176 13/10/2025 202508 3 3 7.10 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30363037 13/10/2025 202508 15, 51.00 101317 Dolphin Mobi ity East Midlands Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 3035 372 17/10/2025 202508 337.50 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035 390 17/10/2025 202508 5.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1183 Craft Uni s A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30358285 17/10/2025 202508 350.00 1000 91 Simply Refreshed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303612 20/10/2025 202508 7, 26.88 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30362876 20/10/2025 202508 7 0 .98 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30357 75 21/10/2025 202508 21 01 .13 1013686 Inspired Scaffo ding Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1857 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30358792 21/10/2025 202508 28,119.67 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30355303 22/10/2025 202508 00.00 101 9 Crowther & Shaw Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30355390 22/10/2025 202508 500.00 101 9 Crowther & Shaw Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30361508 22/10/2025 202508 7, 26.88 103981 Vic Hansen Bui ding & Joinery L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3036 28 22/10/2025 202508 2 50 .00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0320 Immingham Cc Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3036 3 22/10/2025 202508 1 766.70 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1993 Business Centres (Post Equans) A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 30357855 2 /10/2025 202508 5 3.1 10097 Bri ish Te ecommunica ions P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30358062 2 /10/2025 202508 39 879.92 1015206 Taziker Industrial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 63 C eethorpes Town Hall C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30358 8 2 /10/2025 202508 1 826. 0 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30358558 2 /10/2025 202508 18 233. 5 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30359 7 2 /10/2025 202508 1 63 .27 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 0 Nfhc Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30359 60 2 /10/2025 202508 709.50 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A21005 E ectricity 303600 6 2 /10/2025 202508 2 005.10 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A21005 E ectricity 30360138 2 /10/2025 202508 13.11 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A21005 E ectricity 30360139 2 /10/2025 202508 -3 056.35 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A21005 E ectricity 30360139 2 /10/2025 202508 8 9.99 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A21005 E ectricity 303601 2 2 /10/2025 202508 3 2 .05 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A21005 E ectricity 303601 2 /10/2025 202508 12.17 1009295 SSE Energy Supply L d TA SSE Energy Solutions

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30361675 2 /10/2025 202508 656. 3 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1667 C ee Lc Back og Maintenance C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30361918 2 /10/2025 202508 1,11 . 1 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30362026 2 /10/2025 202508 2 690.00 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A28505 Other Premises Costs 30362037 2 /10/2025 202508 2 370.81 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 39 Muni Off Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30362038 2 /10/2025 202508 652.88 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 63 C eethorpes Town Hall C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30362385 2 /10/2025 202508 3 650. 5 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30362 6 2 /10/2025 202508 57 .70 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30362 6 2 /10/2025 202508 6,139.19 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362 77 2 /10/2025 202508 10 206.75 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303562 5 27/10/2025 202508 1 800.00 101 9 Crowther & Shaw Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A032 Scartho Cc Prem ses A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30356613 27/10/2025 202508 2, 26.76 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30363630 27/10/2025 202508 2 677.31 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30356735 28/10/2025 202508 1 880.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30356871 28/10/2025 202508 10 573.80 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1810 Cordage V ew, Convamore Rd A20011 Premises External Main enance 30357 9 29/10/2025 202508 2 690.00 100931 Ox ey Shutters Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 065 Consu tancy Services 3035763 29/10/2025 202508 675.00 1212 8 Local Transport Projects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 065 Consu tancy Services 30357636 29/10/2025 202508 5 5 0.00 1212 8 Local Transport Projects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1983 Traff c & Network Management (Post Equans) A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303576 0 29/10/2025 202508 1 0 5.00 1212 8 Local Transport Projects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30358712 29/10/2025 202508 12 91 .39 108328 Northern Powergr d (Yorkshire) Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 3035879 29/10/2025 202508 10 575.00 131317 Bevan Brit an Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362757 29/10/2025 202508 266.36 101792 Viking Hardware Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30357576 30/10/2025 202508 20.00 100630 N H Drain Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30357790 30/10/2025 202508 500.00 1013686 Inspired Scaffo ding Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30357803 30/10/2025 202508 855.00 10 83 Brian Tynan Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y1 95 Municipal Off ces C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30358001 30/10/2025 202508 1,1 6.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1668 King George V Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30358002 30/10/2025 202508 300.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A20011 Premises External Main enance 30358005 30/10/2025 202508 902.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30358010 30/10/2025 202508 295.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30359850 30/10/2025 202508 1,152.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30357737 31/10/2025 202508 10 855.88 1013015 Pick Everard

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0 08 Supp Reduced Emiss on Veh c es C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30357772 31/10/2025 202508 2 860.00 1013828 DFP Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0 08 Supp Reduced Emiss on Veh c es C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30357772 31/10/2025 202508 11 072.30 1013828 DFP Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30357799 31/10/2025 202508 299.62 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30357805 31/10/2025 202508 273.76 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1579 C eethorpes Business Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30357812 31/10/2025 202508 200.00 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30357819 31/10/2025 202508 687.82 1005667 Stannah Lift Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303578 0 31/10/2025 202508 1,170.00 1 6901 Bidvest Noonan (Uk) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3035785 31/10/2025 202508 381.50 1005667 Stannah Lift Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30357955 31/10/2025 202508 2 088.00 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Property Ra ional sation Prog Y15 8 Various - Prop Ra ionalisa ion C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30357957 31/10/2025 202508 928.00 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 5 Gilbey Rd Depot Backlog Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30357959 31/10/2025 202508 8, 00.00 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30358277 31/10/2025 202508 3 278.00 1013675 SPS Secur ty Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A27010 Contract Cleaning 3035828 31/10/2025 202508 1 693.98 1 6901 Bidvest Noonan (Uk) L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Local Transport Grant A2007 Local Transport Grant A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3035877 31/10/2025 202508 2 750.00 101 317 Clark Drive Procurement Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA27010 Contract Cleaning 30358967 31/10/2025 202508 1 858.60 10055 Phs Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30359 79 31/10/2025 202508 1 892.30 101116 Paprec Energ es Grimsby Opera ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30359 81 31/10/2025 202508 2 6 9.22 101116 Paprec Energ es Grimsby Opera ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30359655 31/10/2025 202508 2 500.00 1 5979 Montagu Evans Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30359833 31/10/2025 202508 2 558.88 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30359833 31/10/2025 202508 2 558.88 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303598 8 31/10/2025 202508 2 200.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y1650 Potho e Act on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035990 31/10/2025 202508 76,18 .02 100579 Specia ist Surfacing Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A27015 Refuse Colect on 303599 1 31/10/2025 202508 582.02 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 303599 3 31/10/2025 202508 577. 0 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A27015 Refuse Colect on 30359950 31/10/2025 202508 73.50 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Cfs Assets & Pc Programme A1 0 Asset Disposal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30359959 31/10/2025 202508 6 0 0.00 1000715 WT Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30360055 31/10/2025 202508 158 823.27 100579 Specia ist Surfacing Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30360058 31/10/2025 202508 23 835.00 100579 Specia ist Surfacing Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30360525 31/10/2025 202508 3 8 036.82 100579 Specia ist Surfacing Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30361 10 31/10/2025 202508 20 3 9.00 1001519 DAC Beachcro t LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30361560 31/10/2025 202508 3 0 1.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303618 6 31/10/2025 202508 725.67 1 96 Kingdom Cleaning Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30362517 31/10/2025 202508 22 8 6.00 1013988 Mr M J App eton t/a App eton Bu lding Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30362709 31/10/2025 202508 00.00 1013675 SPS Secur ty Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0388 Ltp Non Principal Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30362768 31/10/2025 202508 1 225.58 100579 Specia ist Surfacing Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0388 Ltp Non Principal Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30362768 31/10/2025 202508 37 996.52 100579 Specia ist Surfacing Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Structures A1988 H ghways Asset Mgmt & H ghway Structures (Po  anA 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30363095 31/10/2025 202508 17,190.32 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30363691 31/10/2025 202508 21 680.00 101 853 Ul ima e Demol t on & Construc ion Service Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30363691 31/10/2025 202508 31 353.75 101 853 Ul ima e Demol t on & Construc ion Service Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3036 926 31/10/2025 202508 20 756.99 120159 Able  En erprise Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30365016 31/10/2025 202508 1 958.00 100931 Ox ey Shutters Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30357 72 01/11/2025 202508 3 895.00 1013686 Inspired Scaffo ding Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A 5025 Commun cations 30358292 01/11/2025 202508 2 .15 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A 5025 Commun cations 30358300 01/11/2025 202508 997.28 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30358770 01/11/2025 202508 5 906.80 100980 Gy Clps & Distr ct Dial A Ride

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Streetworks Network Management A1822 Streetworks Permits A 6050 Conference Expenses 30357953 03/11/2025 202508 735.00 101212 Competum Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30358178 03/11/2025 202508 398.00 1003937 B endell Refr gera ion Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30358216 03/11/2025 202508 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30358216 03/11/2025 202508 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30358216 03/11/2025 202508 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 30358759 03/11/2025 202508 20 361.50 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30358765 03/11/2025 202508 3 .70 1001932 Sa espaces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0389 Ltp Unclassi ied Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3035933 03/11/2025 202508 750.00 122103 Humberside Mater a s Laboratory Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0388 Ltp Non Principal Roads C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30359923 03/11/2025 202508 3, 97.70 122103 Humberside Mater a s Laboratory Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30359961 03/11/2025 202508 2 800.80 10125 Nu-Phalt Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A20011 Premises External Main enance 30361237 03/11/2025 202508 2 050.30 1001092 Unibui d Bu lding Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y1898 Direct DFG De ivery Budget C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303616 7 03/11/2025 202508 1 000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 50 .61 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0318 Broadway Cc Premises A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 259.12 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 261.60 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 261.93 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A099 C eethorpes Town Hall A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 272.05 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 282. 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A121 Catch Faci ity A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 28 .10 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0979 Heritage Centre Bui ding A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 350.91 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 30.52 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0320 Immingham Cc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 8.09 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0323 Rivers de Cc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 75.67 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 672.5 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 900.69 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 952.86 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 1 35 .07 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 1 503.6 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Opera ional Management - H ghways Managemen A2003 Public R ghts of Way (Post Equans) A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30358225 0 /11/2025 202508 1 2 0.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30358308 0 /11/2025 202508 395.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30358 28 0 /11/2025 202508 2 728.71 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30358700 0 /11/2025 202508 60.00 100630 N H Drain Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30358701 0 /11/2025 202508 700.00 101 9 Crowther & Shaw Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30358730 0 /11/2025 202508 618.68 1005667 Stannah Lift Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30358736 0 /11/2025 202508 1 200.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57125 Bus Services 30358738 0 /11/2025 202508 2 392.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A32005 Hire of Transport - Non S aff 30358922 0 /11/2025 202508 392.00 100710 Button Plant & Construct on Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30358995 0 /11/2025 202508 1 0 5.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30360060 0 /11/2025 202508 109 018.59 103021 C R Reyno ds (Construc ion) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1667 C ee Lc Back og Maintenance C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30358961 05/11/2025 202508 28 855.00 1003937 B endell Refr gera ion Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30358977 05/11/2025 202508 1,175.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1183 Craft Uni s A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30359 77 05/11/2025 202508 600.00 101276 Pph Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1183 Craft Uni s A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30359 77 05/11/2025 202508 627.00 101276 Pph Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30360066 05/11/2025 202508 600.00 101276 Pph Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30360395 05/11/2025 202508 250.56 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30359 52 06/11/2025 202508 68 .00 100592 Ross Davy Ltd t a Ross Davy Associates

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30359516 06/11/2025 202508 2 886.2 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1810 Cordage V ew, Convamore Rd A20011 Premises External Main enance 30359526 06/11/2025 202508 1.62 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30359529 06/11/2025 202508 5 0.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30359530 06/11/2025 202508 26. 0 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30359571 06/11/2025 202508 6 7 5.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30359593 06/11/2025 202508 25 382.50 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0316 West Marsh Cc Premises A21010 Gas 3036006 06/11/2025 202508 328.56 112680 Macaulay Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A21015 Heating Oil 3036085 06/11/2025 202508 1 27 .50 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 0070 Stock Mater a s 303616 2 06/11/2025 202508 1 017.85 1005312 Start Traff c Ltd t/a Start Safety

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362967 06/11/2025 202508 380.00 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303596 07/11/2025 202508 1 890.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30360056 07/11/2025 202508 9 855.30 100587 Rentok l Pest Control

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30360293 07/11/2025 202508 5 000.00 10 83 Brian Tynan Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Local Transport Grant A2007 Local Transport Grant A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30360303 07/11/2025 202508 2 750.00 101 317 Clark Drive Procurement Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 58 Gy Town Ha l Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30361123 07/11/2025 202508 2 059.63 1010597 Ken Wood & Sons Construction Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1772 Cent al Fam ly Hub C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30361821 07/11/2025 202508 1, 6.11 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303630 2 07/11/2025 202508 6 236.71 101 706 Dign ty Access Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30359931 08/11/2025 202508 1 265.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30360065 10/11/2025 202508 57 999.99 12889 Navigo Hea th And Social Care Cic

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30360217 10/11/2025 202508 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30360217 10/11/2025 202508 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30360217 10/11/2025 202508 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 30360219 10/11/2025 202508 1 280.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 30360219 10/11/2025 202508 1 920.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 30360219 10/11/2025 202508 3 200.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30360296 10/11/2025 202508 520.00 1005580 Luc on Serv ces Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30360 36 10/11/2025 202508 780.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30361739 10/11/2025 202508 273.76 1006558 Tarmac Trading Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 52 Doughty Depot Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30360603 11/11/2025 202508 2 825.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30360865 11/11/2025 202508 356.70 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A198 Safer Roads (Post Equans) A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30360882 11/11/2025 202508 2, 57.00 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30360902 11/11/2025 202508 876.53 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1231 H ghways Dso A30015 Veh c e Fuel 30361353 11/11/2025 202508 20 592. 6 1010217 Standard Fuel O ls L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30361510 11/11/2025 202508 5 632.00 112666 Obam L ft Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1983 Traff c & Network Management (Post Equans) A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3036 81 11/11/2025 202508 320.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30361053 12/11/2025 202508 980.00 1013686 Inspired Scaffo ding Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Corporat on Rd Bridge Refurb Y1803 Corporat on Rd Br dge Refurb C01011 External Professional Fees 30361053 12/11/2025 202508 2 225.00 1013686 Inspired Scaffo ding Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y00 6 Lighting Columns Def C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30361199 12/11/2025 202508 25 896.98 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30361200 12/11/2025 202508 595.1 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30361200 12/11/2025 202508 1,191.03 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1259 Eng Cons-Street Ligh ing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361200 12/11/2025 202508 2 627.0 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0022 Local Road Safety Improvemen s C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30361210 12/11/2025 202508 338.50 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y00 6 Lighting Columns Def C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30361210 12/11/2025 202508 20 9 8.12 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1263 Christmas I lumina ions A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30361211 12/11/2025 202508 38, 11.93 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 0035 PAT Tes ing 30361211 12/11/2025 202508 1 669.85 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30361211 12/11/2025 202508 362. 5 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 130 St eet L ghting 30361211 12/11/2025 202508 9 978.29 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 30361211 12/11/2025 202508 30.22 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A 131 Traff c Main enance 30361211 12/11/2025 202508 2 83 .61 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1261 Street Lighting Principal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361211 12/11/2025 202508 1 362.10 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1259 Eng Cons-Street Ligh ing A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361211 12/11/2025 202508 1 688.08 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Street Lighting A1262 Street Lighting Non-Principal A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361211 12/11/2025 202508 2 055.66 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y19 2 3 Town Ha l Square C01011 External Professional Fees 303612 8 12/11/2025 202508 2 750.00 1003956 GY Sunb inds Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 303615 2 12/11/2025 202508 1 920.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30361552 12/11/2025 202508 2 200.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30361568 12/11/2025 202508 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 30361568 12/11/2025 202508 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30361679 12/11/2025 202508 6 .99 101 0 0 Trav s Perkins Trading Company Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1980 Strateg c Transporta ion Unit (Post Equans) A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30361685 12/11/2025 202508 38.00 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30363873 12/11/2025 202508 6 655.00 1012086 Gaswise Hea ing Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30361505 13/11/2025 202508 25 36 .65 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A198 Safer Roads (Post Equans) A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30361562 13/11/2025 202508 1,135.00 129985 Almega Promot onal Gif s Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303616 3 13/11/2025 202508 705.00 100 827 Labce l Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Gy and Imm F ood Innovation Funding Y1853 Gy & Imm F ood Innov Funding C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 303616 3 13/11/2025 202508 783.75 100 827 Labce l Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 303616 9 13/11/2025 202508 205 223.08 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1770 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A2 005 Water Services 30363 75 13/11/2025 202508 310. 100508 Ang ian Water

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 3036 586 13/11/2025 202508 1 250.00 102888 Ajet D ain Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30361813 1 /11/2025 202508 2 517.55 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30361873 1 /11/2025 202508 3 5.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y185 DFG - Minors C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30361916 1 /11/2025 202508 277.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30361970 1 /11/2025 202508 2, 06.50 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30361972 1 /11/2025 202508 3 2 8.89 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20011 Premises External Main enance 30362212 1 /11/2025 202508 385.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1180 W l on Road Ent Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362220 1 /11/2025 202508 5 5.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Local Transport Grant A2007 Local Transport Grant A11005 Agency Supply Staff 303623 9 1 /11/2025 202508 2 750.00 101 317 Clark Drive Procurement Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30362 98 1 /11/2025 202508 698.00 100583 Ashcourt (Lincolnshire) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1196 South Humberside I E. A 025 Legal Expenses 30362699 1 /11/2025 202508 6 305.50 109 70 Wilkin Chapman Llp Sol c tors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30363618 1 /11/2025 202508 270.00 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 53 Hea th & Safe Emergency Work C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3036 278 1 /11/2025 202508 312.75 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1578 Grimsby Central Library C01008 Purchase of Software & Licences 3036 511 1 /11/2025 202508 1 300.00 1 852 Redcentric Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1275 Phone And R de A57125 Bus Services 303625 1 15/11/2025 202508 18 791.7 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30362879 15/11/2025 202508 23 520.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30362881 15/11/2025 202508 23 915.08 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30362885 15/11/2025 202508 29 260.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30363030 15/11/2025 202508 9 936.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30363270 15/11/2025 202508 11 636.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30363273 15/11/2025 202508 21 5 8.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 3036327 15/11/2025 202508 812.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 90 0 Promot ons 30363 85 15/11/2025 202508 11, 96.10 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30363593 15/11/2025 202508 2 228.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A57125 Bus Services 30363619 15/11/2025 202508 5 972.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57125 Bus Services 3036 86 15/11/2025 202508 19 320.00 101 0 Stagecoach Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 30362635 17/11/2025 202508 1 036.96 1 6603 Tspro L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30362689 17/11/2025 202508 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 30362689 17/11/2025 202508 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 30362689 17/11/2025 202508 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3036271 17/11/2025 202508 1,125.00 1003956 GY Sunb inds Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30362716 17/11/2025 202508 2 815.00 1001178 Inte l gent Drainage Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30362783 17/11/2025 202508 500.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1930 Neighbourhood Assets C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30362783 17/11/2025 202508 1, 50.00 102305 BSB Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0038 Main enance Of Structures C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30363637 17/11/2025 202508 5 892.25 101760 A an Wood Partnership Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0299 East Marsh Cc Premises A27015 Refuse Colect on 303629 9 18/11/2025 202508 378.30 101 33 E lgia Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1229 Land D ainage Works A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 3036303 18/11/2025 202508 3 088.00 1009 05 Metasphere Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0320 Immingham Cc Prem ses A27015 Refuse Colect on 30363035 18/11/2025 202508 367.1 101 33 E lgia Lim ted
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303630 3 18/11/2025 202508 1 320.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 303630 3 18/11/2025 202508 1 320.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Hps-D sab ed Fac. Grants Y0 36 D sab Facil Grant Mandatory C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303630 6 18/11/2025 202508 1 350.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30363226 18/11/2025 202508 265.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 0005 Equipment & Ma erials Learning 30363516 18/11/2025 202508 12 750.00 1015332 Wi lowbrook Plant L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3036360 18/11/2025 202508 500.00 1000667 Voucher Express

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1998 Direct Labour Organ sat on (DLO - Post Equans A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3036360 18/11/2025 202508 2 000.00 1000667 Voucher Express

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 -2, 83.69 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1173 Wee sby A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 -1 662.98 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 282.32 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0995 C eethorpes Civic Off ces A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 303.01 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1102 P er Gardens And Water a l A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 310.76 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 311.95 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 352.27 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1175 Europa c Innova ion Centre A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 362.88 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1087 Jubi ee Park Pavi ion A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 19. 6 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 73.22 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1111 Gilbey Road Depot A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 571.7 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1171 Sal ings A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 679.57 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1097 Sussex Rec ea ion Ground A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 993.61 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A111 Duke Of York Pavil ons A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 1 0 8.51 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1090 S dney Park A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 1 078.30 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 1 727.65 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1191 C eethorpes Showground A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 1 753.10 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 5 763.19 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 52 Doughty Depot Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30363281 19/11/2025 202508 1,125.00 100793 Mason Clark Associates

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Grimsby Surface Water F ood A eviation Y1888 Grimsby Surface Water F ood Aleviation C01011 External Professional Fees 30363 92 19/11/2025 202508 15 926.6 1002295 BMT Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 30363571 19/11/2025 202508 316.76 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A10 C eethorpes Library A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30363621 19/11/2025 202508 355.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A20011 Premises External Main enance 30363639 19/11/2025 202508 525.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30363662 19/11/2025 202508 2 200.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 3036366 19/11/2025 202508 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 3036366 19/11/2025 202508 1, 21.60 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth A180 Structures Y188 A180 Structures C01011 External Professional Fees 30363666 19/11/2025 202508 1 920.00 10089 6 Wa erman Aspen

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1771 Reyno ds Family Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 303 19/11/2025 202508 1 795.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A20010 Programmed Property Maintenance 3036 319 19/11/2025 202508 5 23 .00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3036 17 19/11/2025 202508 600.00 101276 Pph Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1088 Peoples Park A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3036 17 19/11/2025 202508 600.00 101276 Pph Commercial Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A1266 Traff c Management Works A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3036 72 19/11/2025 202508 18 9 9.13 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1579 C eethorpes Business Centre C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3036 87 19/11/2025 202508 995.00 100983 KJB L d TA Signs Express (N & Ne Lincs)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A25010 Fire Safety 3036529 19/11/2025 202508 370.99 105360 Chubb Fire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1068 Queen Street Annexe A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 303638 9 20/11/2025 202508 9 0.00 105280 N-Force Security Solut ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y1 52 Doughty Depot Back og Maint C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 289 20/11/2025 202508 895.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y16 0 Gy Leisure Back og Maint C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3036 298 20/11/2025 202508 1 593.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Back og Maintenance Y19 2 3 Town Ha l Square C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3036 305 20/11/2025 202508 5 9.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1825 C eethorpes Events A 0090 Equipment Hire 3036 7 20/11/2025 202508 875.00 128602 Oneway Tm Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1168 Carr Lane A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3036 79 20/11/2025 202508 680.00 107725 Rhodar Industrial Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0065 Imp To Prow C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3036 579 20/11/2025 202508 13 9 8.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A21005 E ectricity 30363868 21/11/2025 202508 2, 51. 6 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A21010 Gas 30363868 21/11/2025 202508 325.29 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A61135 Direct Payments 30363868 21/11/2025 202508 581.76 120 78 Wi lows Primary Academy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1668 Carterga e A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3036 285 21/11/2025 202508 571.00 101 111 Mark Thomas Window Maintenance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Local Transport Grant A2007 Local Transport Grant A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3036 291 21/11/2025 202508 2 750.00 101 317 Clark Drive Procurement Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0 69 Void Property Costs A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3036 295 21/11/2025 202508 680.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Streetworks Network Management A1822 Streetworks Permits A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3036 358 21/11/2025 202508 350.00 1 7126 Geop ace LLP

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3036 76 21/11/2025 202508 600.00 1000 28 Empower – Emp oyabi ity Mentoring Programme CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 3036 576 21/11/2025 202508 2 500.00 102888 Ajet D ain Services L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0316 West Marsh Cc Premises A27015 Refuse Colect on 3036 590 21/11/2025 202508 1 21 .20 100515 Bi fa Waste Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0322 Queensway Cc Premises A27015 Refuse Colect on 3036 78 21/11/2025 202508 883. 5 100515 Bi fa Waste Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A127 Transport A57126 Concessionary Fares 30365213 21/11/2025 202508 753.63 101786 Grayscro t Bus Services Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 8 Burgess Street Car Park C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 355 2 /11/2025 202508 1 280.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Bus Service Improvement Plan Y1892 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 355 2 /11/2025 202508 1 920.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Car Pa k Schemes Y19 7 Abbey Walk Car Pa k C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 355 2 /11/2025 202508 3 200.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1097 Sussex Rec ea ion Ground A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3036 359 2 /11/2025 202508 6 9.00 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3036 97 2 /11/2025 202508 1 768.55 10132 7 Severn Trent Services Opera ions UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Highways Dso A1996 H ghways Operat ons (Post Equans) A 0095 Equipment Maintenance and Repair 3036 573 2 /11/2025 202508 2 700.00 101 655 ITW L d Trading as Avery Weigh-Tronix

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Drainage & Coastal Defence A1986 Drainage and Coastal Defence (Post Equans) A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 3036 57 2 /11/2025 202508 5 798.00 1001178 Inte l gent Drainage Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 578 2 /11/2025 202508 3 000.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Transport Po icy A1875 Bus Se v ce Improvement Plan A 065 Consu tancy Services 3036 582 2 /11/2025 202508 908.01 10 098 Systra Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A199 A lotments (Post Equans) A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 3036 600 2 /11/2025 202508 350.00 101537 Clear Advantage L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Accelera ed Cons Funding Y180 Acc Cons Funding Matthew Humb C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 601 2 /11/2025 202508 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 601 2 /11/2025 202508 330.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund-Garth Lane Y1862 Towns Fund Garth Lane Hsg C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 601 2 /11/2025 202508 2 6 0.00 1506 2 G2v Recruitment Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3036 696 25/11/2025 202508 3,19 .30 100592 Fred Margarson Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Transport Hub Y1953 Transport Hub C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 913 25/11/2025 202508 099.25 1008 1 J Mccann & Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1176 Pop ar Road Fact Units A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 27 .93 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A121 Catch Faci ity A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 293.57 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1030 Members Off ce A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 327.52 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0317 Cent al Cc Premises A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 360.63 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1120 W l iam Mo son Centre A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 39 .9 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1185 A exandra Dock Business Uni s A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 05.25 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0318 Broadway Cc Premises A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 13.56 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1000 Doughty Centre A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 57.26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1722 New Oxford House A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 9 .30 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1059 Doughty Road Depot A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 707.20 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1119 Queen St Resource Centre A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 71 .58 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0979 Heritage Centre Bui ding A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 759.11 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A099 C eethorpes Town Hall A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 788.36 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A10 C eethorpes Library A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 801.89 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0320 Immingham Cc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 1 083.12 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0996 Municipal Off ces A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 1,118.35 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A03 3 Leas Ex ened Se v ces A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 1 363.09 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0297 Nbpcc Prem ses A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 1 581.26 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A0993 Grimsby Town Hall A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 1 759.9 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Commerc al Esta e A1182 Humber Seafood Ins itute B dng A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 1 905.93 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Fac l ties Management A1028 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 1 919.68 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Property Serv ces A1992 Facil t es Management - Scheduled (Post EquansA20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30365059 26/11/2025 202508 265.00 100931 Ox ey Shutters Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Traff c Management A198 Safer Roads (Post Equans) A 005 Pub icity Mater a s 30365150 26/11/2025 202508 70.00 129985 Almega Promot onal Gif s Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Grant Schemes Y1993 Local Transport Grant - Speed Ind cation Device   C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3036522 26/11/2025 202508 6 799.97 10116 9 E an City Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y1650 Potho e Act on C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30365 10 26/11/2025 202508 300.00 1000 28 Empower – Emp oyabi ity Mentoring Programme CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Local Transport Plan Schemes Y0021 Real Time Info C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 30365579 27/11/2025 202508 5 707.29 12 772 R2p Uk Sys ems L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth PMO Team A19 Towns Fund A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3036558 27/11/2025 202508 8 8.30 1006279 Projekt Renewab es Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Infrastructure Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth PMO Team A19 Towns Fund A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3036558 27/11/2025 202508 1 500.00 1006279 Projekt Renewab es Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30359256 16/09/2025 202508 62.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 7010 Subscrip ions (non s aff) 30361316 20/09/2025 202508 550.00 1003151 B oomsbury Pub ishing PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303556 9 2 /09/2025 202508 591.00 1 5182 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30355630 26/09/2025 202508 762.00 1 5182 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30355653 03/10/2025 202508 -25 871.50 1 5182 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30355653 03/10/2025 202508 660.00 1 5182 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30355653 03/10/2025 202508 25 871.50 1 5182 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Democrat c Services & Scrutiny A0221 Democ at c Services & Scrutiny A22010 Hire of Rooms 3036 280 08/10/2025 202508 50.00 1006257 We Are Fish CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30362997 16/10/2025 202508 1 21 .17 1013313 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30358365 22/10/2025 202508 525.00 1011227 St Johns Bu ldings Barristers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3035925 27/10/2025 202508 31.20 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30359267 27/10/2025 202508 588.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3036058 27/10/2025 202508 20.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30365638 27/10/2025 202508 525.00 1 8287 St Johns Bu ldings Barristers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3036567 27/10/2025 202508 20.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Aud t Shared Serv ce A0177 Audit Shared Serv ce A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357735 31/10/2025 202508 1 80 .00 1009199 Cyber Security Partners Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30360612 0 /11/2025 202508 20.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30360625 0 /11/2025 202508 3 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30362960 0 /11/2025 202508 828.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30363275 0 /11/2025 202508 1,128.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30363285 0 /11/2025 202508 1, 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3036 92 0 /11/2025 202508 600.00 1009382 St Johns Bu ldings Barristers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 3036565 0 /11/2025 202508 3 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 030 Prov s ons 303592 8 05/11/2025 202508 251. 0 121021 Ho dswo th Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30360213 05/11/2025 202508 635.00 139686 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 3036167 11/11/2025 202508 50.00 1007393 Spire Barr s ers
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30361676 11/11/2025 202508 865.00 1006 71 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30361677 11/11/2025 202508 350.00 1 6697 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30361681 11/11/2025 202508 608.33 1 6697 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 0 2 A terna ive Provision 30362229 11/11/2025 202508 750.00 10001 6 Spire Barr s ers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30362961 11/11/2025 202508 68 .00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303656 11/11/2025 202508 876.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30365665 11/11/2025 202508 698.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30365681 11/11/2025 202508 660.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30365656 12/11/2025 202508 257.70 130979 Mendes Invest gation Services Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303623 1 13/11/2025 202508 289.03 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30363279 17/11/2025 202508 5 2.23 10088 2 Dr Grange & Associates

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 303633 7 17/11/2025 202508 501.20 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0222 Civ c & Caretaking A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 303636 2 17/11/2025 202508 3 0.00 1002296 Coopers Tours

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources E ect ons Team A0218 E ectoral Registration A 5015 Postages 3036 67 18/11/2025 202508 63 .92 101082 Royal Ma l Group P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30365337 18/11/2025 202508 0.00 1012131 Wilberforce Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30363511 19/11/2025 202508 612.80 12563 Lex ox Drug & A cohol Testing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Insurance A1720 Insurance Holding Account A 9025 General Insurance 3036368 19/11/2025 202508 50 000.00 101358 Nat West Bank Rfmp Trust A/C No 2

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Registrars & Civ c Services A0230 Reg strars A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 3036 88 19/11/2025 202508 330.00 100983 KJB L d TA Signs Express (N & Ne Lincs)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0 73 Ccare Legal A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30365663 19/11/2025 202508 5 0.00 1 7197 Crown Chambers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Law and Governance Revenue Budgets Resources Legal Serv ces A0225 Legal Consu tancy A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 303656 0 26/11/2025 202508 1,135.00 1010216 11KBW

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30363862 30/06/2025 202508 800.00 10073 6 Causeway Techno ogies Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30358016 01/10/2025 202508 355.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30358016 01/10/2025 202508 2 880.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5008 IT Hardware Main enance 3036 215 01/10/2025 202508 1 069.58 1 81 1 Churches Fire Security Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A023 Development Fund A 6020 Hospital ty 30359566 15/10/2025 202508 3, 95.00 102808 Hu l & Humber Chamber Of Commerce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30357277 25/10/2025 202508 3 338.00 100892 De l Computer Corporat on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A61167 Mobi e Phones 303623 7 25/10/2025 202508 1 623.88 10132 Voda one Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A023 Development Fund A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303581 3 28/10/2025 202508 500.00 1015208  (Lincolnshire) Company, 3rd Ba ta ion, The Royal Ang ian Regiment

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A1631 Armed Forces Day Covenant A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30359567 28/10/2025 202508 1 552.50 1 8275 Afmet - North East Lincolnshire C c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357551 30/10/2025 202508 765.96 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357551 30/10/2025 202508 1 702.16 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357551 30/10/2025 202508 8 988.00 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357551 30/10/2025 202508 17,172.96 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357551 30/10/2025 202508 21 6 8. 8 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357558 30/10/2025 202508 765.96 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357558 30/10/2025 202508 1, 55.8 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357558 30/10/2025 202508 1 702.16 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357558 30/10/2025 202508 2 022.00 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357558 30/10/2025 202508 12 8 0.00 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357558 30/10/2025 202508 13 500.00 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357558 30/10/2025 202508 30 926. 0 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30357558 30/10/2025 202508 1, 88.56 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30357816 31/10/2025 202508 500.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0070 Stock Mater a s 3035795 31/10/2025 202508 519.20 102 5 Office Friends L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30358055 31/10/2025 202508 500.00 1001109 West Yorkshire Po ice Combined Author ty - West Yorkshire Police

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A1 5 Comms And Marketing A 90 0 Promot ons 30358192 31/10/2025 202508 785.00 1 197 Reach Pub ishing Services Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A58015 Other Agencies/Contracto s 30359250 31/10/2025 202508 885. 2 100952 G s Cash Solu ions (Uk) Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A1631 Armed Forces Day Covenant A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30359570 31/10/2025 202508 3 9. 1 8275 Afmet - North East Lincolnshire C c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303623 8 01/11/2025 202508 355.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303623 8 01/11/2025 202508 2 880.00 1012602 8x8 UK Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30358052 03/11/2025 202508 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30358052 03/11/2025 202508 1 000.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30358052 03/11/2025 202508 1 000.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30358052 03/11/2025 202508 2 000.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303581 2 03/11/2025 202508 700.00 1000207 Sentinel Partners Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303581 2 03/11/2025 202508 670.00 1000207 Sentinel Partners Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 303581 2 03/11/2025 202508 9 295.00 1000207 Sentinel Partners Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30358978 05/11/2025 202508 6 678.68 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 2020 Medical Suppl es 30359952 06/11/2025 202508 595.00 105269 Physio-Works

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30363 9 07/11/2025 202508 1 500.00 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30363 9 07/11/2025 202508 3 000.00 102633 Mhr In ernat onal Uk L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30360390 10/11/2025 202508 653.32 100699 Xma Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 303627 1 10/11/2025 202508 320.01 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A020 Corporate Netwo k Infrastructure A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 303627 1 10/11/2025 202508 3, 2 .86 10810 Gamma Business Communicat ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360607 11/11/2025 202508 810.00 10 775 Total S gns And Graphics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30361068 11/11/2025 202508 62.00 101996 E liott Baxter & Company Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30361678 12/11/2025 202508 759.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303616 1 13/11/2025 202508 300.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303616 1 13/11/2025 202508 300.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303616 1 13/11/2025 202508 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303616 1 13/11/2025 202508 1 000.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303616 1 13/11/2025 202508 1 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30362516 17/11/2025 202508 1 000.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036287 17/11/2025 202508 875.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362875 17/11/2025 202508 1, 5.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303629 1 18/11/2025 202508 300.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303629 1 18/11/2025 202508 300.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303629 1 18/11/2025 202508 00.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30363012 18/11/2025 202508 2 700.00 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5008 IT Hardware Main enance 3036 275 19/11/2025 202508 , 82.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Capi al Spend Resources Ict Refresh Y1638 ct Refresh/Refurb C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 303638 5 20/11/2025 202508 68.33 10109 7 boxxe Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 30363877 20/11/2025 202508 268.95 100753 Phoenix Software L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0070 Stock Mater a s 3036 18 20/11/2025 202508 10. 0 1013396 Revolu ion D g tal Solut ons Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 50 5 IT Software Main enance 3036 2 20/11/2025 202508 5 576.00 1018 1 Nec Software Solu ions Uk Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A 0090 Equipment Hire 3036 955 20/11/2025 202508 1 825.96 100572 Xerox Finance

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 3036 112 21/11/2025 202508 300.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 3036 112 21/11/2025 202508 750.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 3036 112 21/11/2025 202508 776.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources I C.T A0206 Corporate Software Infrastructure A 5025 Commun cations 3036 566 21/11/2025 202508 1,171.30 107612 Virgin Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 3036 393 2 /11/2025 202508 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 3036 393 2 /11/2025 202508 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 3036 393 2 /11/2025 202508 1 000.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 3036 5 2 /11/2025 202508 1 200.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 0070 Stock Mater a s 3036 509 2 /11/2025 202508 382.80 1 2370 Va tech Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 769 2 /11/2025 202508 612.50 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 770 2 /11/2025 202508 525.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 773 2 /11/2025 202508 1, 60.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 788 2 /11/2025 202508 365.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 790 2 /11/2025 202508 365.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 792 2 /11/2025 202508 362.50 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 79 2 /11/2025 202508 365.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Shared Print Hub A0211 Print Unit A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 920 2 /11/2025 202508 280.00 1011 7 Sys ema ic Print Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Finance Of icer A0195 Chief Finance O ficer A 065 Consu tancy Services 3036 963 25/11/2025 202508 11 265.00 1006120 Thrive Economics Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Commun cations, Marketing and Customer Care A07 7 Cus omer Care A 0070 Stock Mater a s 30365037 25/11/2025 202508 1,170.20 1 2186 A lied Pub icity Services (Manchester Ltd)

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 303659 1 28/11/2025 202508 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30366086 01/12/2025 202508 270.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30366086 01/12/2025 202508 270. 9 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30366086 01/12/2025 202508 300.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30366086 01/12/2025 202508 365.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30366086 01/12/2025 202508 385.50 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30366086 01/12/2025 202508 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30366086 01/12/2025 202508 500.00 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30366086 01/12/2025 202508 1 863.1 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Po icy, Strategy and Resources Revenue Budgets Resources Chief Exec & Support A0232 Stronger Commun ty Fund A 7007 Contributions - Third Sector 30366086 01/12/2025 202508 3 910.12 WARDFUND Wa d Funding

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A22010 Hire of Rooms 3035906 30/09/2025 202508 360.00 101185 Freshney Green Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A22010 Hire of Rooms 30360297 01/10/2025 202508 2 653.00 102869 Foresight Nel L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A52005 Payments o Other Local Autho it es 30358923 16/10/2025 202508 257.00 1012575 Leeds Community Hea thcare NHS Trust

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035791 28/10/2025 202508 260.00 10 395 The Rox on Prac ice

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30361686 30/10/2025 202508 6 967.80 10153 9 KL Emp oyment Law

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 00 5 Furn ture 30357693 31/10/2025 202508 3 7.99 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358919 31/10/2025 202508 2 250.00 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30359011 31/10/2025 202508 151 366.66 119878 We Are With You

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30360628 31/10/2025 202508 595.00 1006 9 Wood ie d Medical Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1861 Asylum Dispersal A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 3036168 31/10/2025 202508 260. 0 1 8993 Clear Vo ce Interpre ing Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30365711 31/10/2025 202508 2 077.08 1015 86 Vaccinat on UK LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Adu ts Wellbeing A1 51 Hea th Wa ch Development A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30358219 01/11/2025 202508 2 936.00 101507 Vo ceabi ity Advocacy

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358175 03/11/2025 202508 360.00 1006283 Healing Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303582 1 03/11/2025 202508 20.00 1006 8 SLC Med cal Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1558 Hea th Checks A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303582 0 0 /11/2025 202508 5 0.00 105319 Clee Med cal Centre
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30358920 0 /11/2025 202508 522.00 10 350 Pelham Medical Group

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A 00 5 Furn ture 30358873 05/11/2025 202508 620.23 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30360631 05/11/2025 202508 81.00 107570 Scartho Med cal Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30365712 05/11/2025 202508 2 623.68 1015 86 Vaccinat on UK LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30359905 06/11/2025 202508 66 92 .67 12 099 Lincs Community Hea th Serv ces Nhst

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A 00 5 Furn ture 30360286 07/11/2025 202508 980.00 1003560 The Bed Ou let

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A22010 Hire of Rooms 30360692 07/11/2025 202508 1, 30.00 1 3803 Fus on Boxing - Fusion Hea th & We lbeing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A53005 Payments o Hea th Authori ies 30361051 10/11/2025 202508 76.00 111683 L tt ef e ds Health Centre

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A22005 Bui ding Rents 30360520 11/11/2025 202508 359.00 10128 2 Mears Housing Management Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Drug / A cohol Ac ion Service A1555 Drug And A cohol Action Team A55005 Payments o Voluntary Organisat ons 30361061 11/11/2025 202508 92.00 11950 Creative Start A ts In Health C.I.C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A1857 Ukraine Scheme A 00 5 Furn ture 303618 8 12/11/2025 202508 39 .96 103135 David Bury L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Sexual Hea th A1556 Sexual Hea th A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30363276 16/11/2025 202508 5 000.00 1003107 Eskimosoup Limi ed T/A Eski Media

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A1899 Hea th Inequali ies CB Funded Grant A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362756 17/11/2025 202508 12 011.70 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A1899 Hea th Inequali ies CB Funded Grant A 7006 Contributions - Communi ies 3036 265 17/11/2025 202508 22 500.00 1003313 East Marsh United Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Wellbeing Service A1608 Wellbeing Serv ce A 2020 Medical Suppl es 30363803 21/11/2025 202508 3 073.80 1005216 Sigma Pharmaceutica s PLC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A32005 Hire of Transport - Non S aff 30365 1 25/11/2025 202508 27.50 12152 Grimsby Minibuses L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30365 11 26/11/2025 202508 696.03 101275 Trustmarque Solu ions L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Di ector Publ c Hea th A0915 Director Of Pub ic Health A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30365713 27/11/2025 202508 12 712.80 10153 9 KL Emp oyment Law

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th - Core Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Asylum & Resett ement A18 6 A ghan Rese tlement A22005 Bui ding Rents 30362213 13/11/2025 202508 2 970.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A188 Public Hea th - School Nurses A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 3035661 27/10/2025 202508 1 68 .90 107030 Health-Care Equipment & Supp ies Co Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3036 27 28/10/2025 202508 1 850.00 10151 5 Primary Care Cpd Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30363866 20/11/2025 202508 282.50 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Publ c Hea th Ch ldren, DA & Oral Hea th Revenue Budgets Public Hea th Chi drens Health A1885 Public Hea th - Health Visitors A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 3036 282 20/11/2025 202508 332.00 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1900 HMP Grant A 5025 Commun cations 3036 583 1 /0 /2025 202508 252. 3 1 852 Redcentric Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30307865 30/0 /2025 202508 -2, 00.00 1 9901 Cleveland Containers Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30363 70 19/07/2025 202508 -1,115.00 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30363 70 19/07/2025 202508 689.88 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30363 70 19/07/2025 202508 627.92 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30363 73 22/07/2025 202508 688.61 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30363 73 22/07/2025 202508 761.28 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30363 73 22/07/2025 202508 1,115.00 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 30363638 26/08/2025 202508 8 625.00 100 502 Barker Proudlove Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C0101 Other Cap tal Cos s 3036 587 05/09/2025 202508 252. 3 1 852 Redcentric Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 303 5 71 18/09/2025 202508 11 500.00 1000197 HCFCATCH Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30357575 2 /09/2025 202508 1 390.00 103570 Rsb F ooring Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1956 Freshney P ace Le sure Scheme – Towns Fund C01011 External Professional Fees 30361056 26/09/2025 202508 00.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1956 Freshney P ace Le sure Scheme – Towns Fund C01011 External Professional Fees 3036106 26/09/2025 202508 301.00 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 30362260 26/09/2025 202508 1 838.70 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0707 Heritage Centre & Museum A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30361062 30/09/2025 202508 90.00 103570 Rsb F ooring Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Marke ing And Promot on A0737 Tourism Promotion - General A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 3036 78 09/10/2025 202508 1, 65.00 1011189 Be ter Solu ions Sound and Ligh ing Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30359562 13/10/2025 202508 875.00 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3035957 13/10/2025 202508 950.00 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3035957 13/10/2025 202508 395.9 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3035957 13/10/2025 202508 5 062.50 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3035957 13/10/2025 202508 6 371.90 100880 Pe l Fr schmann Consul ants L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30363 76 1 /10/2025 202508 583.80 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30363 76 1 /10/2025 202508 637.9 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30363 76 1 /10/2025 202508 1,115.00 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30355636 15/10/2025 202508 6 990.00 1011388 H20 Serv cing Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A197 P anning Pol cy (Post Equans) A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3035 68 16/10/2025 202508 , 77.50 1 605 Esri (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A0707 Heritage Centre & Museum A16015 Staff Training Expenses 303615 9 16/10/2025 202508 330.00 105501 Forefront Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3036 68 16/10/2025 202508 6 93 .00 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3036 80 16/10/2025 202508 13 75 .50 101728 Community Press Office Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 30357717 22/10/2025 202508 1 500.00 1 128 Adept Civ l and Structural Consu ting Engineers

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30361811 23/10/2025 202508 5 966.00 1010931 East Coast Pictures

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A1907 Kasbah Oral H s ory A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30358012 2 /10/2025 202508 2 591.10 110652 Her tage Trust Of Lincolnshire

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – LUF Logistics Y19 5 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – LUF Logist cs C01011 External Professional Fees 303616 2 /10/2025 202508 2 663.70 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1961 Spor s Place Partnership Fund A22010 Hire of Rooms 30357513 28/10/2025 202508 266.67 100917 Mil f elds Ho el-Gsrc L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1961 Spor s Place Partnership Fund A22010 Hire of Rooms 30357513 28/10/2025 202508 266.67 100917 Mil f elds Ho el-Gsrc L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30358795 28/10/2025 202508 2 359.50 131317 Bevan Brit an Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30359575 28/10/2025 202508 1, 3.00 131317 Bevan Brit an Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1911 NLHF - Dynamic Colections A 3020 General O fice Expenses 303572 0 29/10/2025 202508 1 352. 5 105510 Prese vation Equipment Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Market P ace Y1900 Market P ace LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30357638 29/10/2025 202508 3 850.00 1212 8 Local Transport Projects Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 30358761 29/10/2025 202508 8 625.00 100 501 Jamieson Mi ls Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth P aying Pi ch Reprov s on Y1710 P ay Pitch Reprov C ee Fields C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30365755 29/10/2025 202508 767.91 101 887 Hunter Johnson Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30357687 30/10/2025 202508 2,116.80 1011388 H20 Serv cing Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3035783 31/10/2025 202508 2 960.00 10 Civil Engineering Special st

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30357963 31/10/2025 202508 15 025.00 1225 9 E-Fac or Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30358 11 31/10/2025 202508 925.00 1013 2 ECS Consultan s Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30358 12 31/10/2025 202508 3,100.00 10073 Serv ces Des gn Assoc a es L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 30358 92 31/10/2025 202508 6 956.00 10073 Serv ces Des gn Assoc a es L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Y1885 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30358719 31/10/2025 202508 5 015.73 101120 Lyreco Uk Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Sea Road Y1901 Sea Road LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30358737 31/10/2025 202508 2 6 0.00 1013661 C2C Consulting Engineers Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 303587 8 31/10/2025 202508 12, 68.75 1008073 ST Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01008 Purchase of Software & Licences 30359007 31/10/2025 202508 2 250.00 1010 98 Sypro Management Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 065 Consu tancy Services 3035923 31/10/2025 202508 8 250.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30359239 31/10/2025 202508 1 250.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace RAAC Y1976 Freshney P ace RAAC C01011 External Professional Fees 30359239 31/10/2025 202508 1 250.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 30359239 31/10/2025 202508 1 250.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 30359239 31/10/2025 202508 1 250.00 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303592 5 31/10/2025 202508 15 01 .09 150696 Queensberry Real Esta e (Uk) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 30359259 31/10/2025 202508 1 500.00 1000715 WT Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30359651 31/10/2025 202508 15 6 1.88 1003166 B ack Cat Bu lding Consultancy Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 303599 6 31/10/2025 202508 13 5 1.67 1000715 WT Partnership

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund - Riverhead Square Y1859 Towns Fund Riverhead Square C01011 External Professional Fees 30360558 31/10/2025 202508 68 285.23 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A19 5 Freshney LUF A 90 5 Pub icity 30358 00 01/11/2025 202508 2 500.00 10029 3 Raw Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 065 Consu tancy Services 30360 93 01/11/2025 202508 2,175.00 137191 Ian Gird ey

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A0931 Retained Function Management A 065 Consu tancy Services 303605 1 01/11/2025 202508 1 633.00 13 910 Sarah Rock

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth P aying Pi ch Reprov s on Y1710 P ay Pitch Reprov C ee Fields C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 3036 709 01/11/2025 202508 6 6.66 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth P aying Pi ch Reprov s on Y1710 P ay Pitch Reprov C ee Fields C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30365028 01/11/2025 202508 17, 7 .27 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30363 7 02/11/2025 202508 693.23 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30363 7 02/11/2025 202508 765.06 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A2 005 Water Services 30363 7 02/11/2025 202508 1,152.17 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1630 Shiip Stal ingb Strat Emp Site C01011 External Professional Fees 303598 5 03/11/2025 202508 13 525.00 1007 05 Eric Carnaby & Son Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 812.72 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 1 701.15 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 3 957. 7 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A21010 Gas 2 30538 03/11/2025 202508 9 287. 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Y1885 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30363268 0 /11/2025 202508 1 988.50 101 731 Ins ght Internat onal Corporation Ltd T/A Insight Security

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Marke ing And Promot on A0737 Tourism Promotion - General A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30359265 05/11/2025 202508 0.00 100 12 Twofo d En er ainment Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362261 05/11/2025 202508 313.3 1003072 Howarth Timber & Bu lding Supp ies

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A1221 P anning A 065 Consu tancy Services 30359568 06/11/2025 202508 27 803.00 100 660 L chfields

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21005 E ectricity 30360518 06/11/2025 202508 690.76 1015089 Evolve Energy Supply Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth House of Fraser Y1916 House of Fraser C01011 External Professional Fees 303612 6 06/11/2025 202508 1 970.00 10133 1 PA Group (UK) Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Events Arena A07 Arena A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362963 06/11/2025 202508 1 8 9.00 10 090 E Bacon & Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth P anning A197 P anning Pol cy (Post Equans) A 50 0 IT Software Purchase 30359972 07/11/2025 202508 11 068.37 101 629 Objective Corporation UK Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A19 5 Freshney LUF A 90 5 Pub icity 3036005 07/11/2025 202508 1 961.87 10029 3 Raw Creative Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1956 Freshney P ace Le sure Scheme – Towns Fund C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30365618 07/11/2025 202508 659 851.87 101296 GMI Construct on Group Plc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1961 Spor s Place Partnership Fund A 065 Consu tancy Services 30360220 10/11/2025 202508 960.80 1013990 Knight, Kavanagh & Page Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A1928 TH Cleethorpes A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30361202 10/11/2025 202508 8 0.00 101 071 Vanessa Whi t eton Art

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30361850 10/11/2025 202508 6 000.00 100 985 Swans Produc ions L d a/Swans Events

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Development Y1890 Freshney P ace Deve opment C01011 External Professional Fees 3036363 10/11/2025 202508 1, 07.68 10097 Bri ish Te ecommunica ions P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 39 10/11/2025 202508 1 990.0 100922 WSP UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 19 10/11/2025 202508 22,130.07 100922 WSP UK Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1679 King George V Stadium A21005 E ectricity 30363 71 11/11/2025 202508 761. 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1680 Grimsby Le sure Centre A21005 E ectricity 30363 71 11/11/2025 202508 2,150. 0 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A21005 E ectricity 30363 71 11/11/2025 202508 6 630.8 133267 Equans Serv ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Town Fund - Riverhead Square Y1859 Towns Fund Riverhead Square C01011 External Professional Fees 30363689 11/11/2025 202508 21 32 .00 125951 EC Surfacing L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 66 11/11/2025 202508 1 988.69 13 087 Our Big P cture Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30361126 12/11/2025 202508 2 292.03 100367 Grimsby Re a le s in Partnership CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3036155 12/11/2025 202508 -20 230.35 1000513 CAG Developments Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3036155 12/11/2025 202508 -20 203.35 1000513 CAG Developments Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3036155 12/11/2025 202508 -7 513.86 1000513 CAG Developments Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3036155 12/11/2025 202508 7 513.86 1000513 CAG Developments Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3036155 12/11/2025 202508 20 203.35 1000513 CAG Developments Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3036155 12/11/2025 202508 20 230.35 1000513 CAG Developments Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3036155 12/11/2025 202508 20 230.55 1000513 CAG Developments Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01011 External Professional Fees 30362236 12/11/2025 202508 082.50 1010092 HJ Consulting Engineers Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Culture A190 P ace Partnership Fund A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036 399 13/11/2025 202508 1 500.00 101021 Unseen Arts Grimsby Ltd
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North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3036521 13/11/2025 202508 6,138.37 10127 1 Toms Bargain Centre Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30361922 1 /11/2025 202508 369.00 100986 Trad tional Joiners & Carpen ers L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A167 Museum Colections A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30362217 15/11/2025 202508 750.00 1 7356 Ectotherm Ltd T/A Bee 3d L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1911 NLHF - Dynamic Colections A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 3036252 16/11/2025 202508 2,179.70 1010 6 Focus 7 Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1911 NLHF - Dynamic Colections A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 30362530 16/11/2025 202508 1 256.00 1010 6 Focus 7 Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1911 NLHF - Dynamic Colections A 9005 Other Hired & Contracting Serv ces 303625 0 16/11/2025 202508 2 20 .70 1010 6 Focus 7 Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Museums & N F Her tage Centre A1911 NLHF - Dynamic Colections A 6050 Conference Expenses 30362389 17/11/2025 202508 1 075.00 101299 Univers ty Of Lincoln

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1630 Economy & Growth (Emr) A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 303629 7 17/11/2025 202508 3 000.00 100 985 Swans Produc ions L d a/Swans Events

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1631 Shiip Strategic Mi igat on C01011 External Professional Fees 30362999 17/11/2025 202508 1 290.00 101 887 Hunter Johnson Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Freshney P ace Decking Y1965 Freshney P ace Decking C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30363337 17/11/2025 202508 160 832.69 1013350 Makers Construct on L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30363053 18/11/2025 202508 78.65 1011608 Oliver Turnpenney T/A Turnpenney Pottery

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30363207 18/11/2025 202508 675.00 1006 2 Newglaze

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1679 King George V Stadium A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 26 .52 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 616.5 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 893.50 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 1 307.99 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 5 6 1.31 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A2 005 Water Services 2 3 131 18/11/2025 202508 29 815.1 136587 Ang ian Water Business

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth P aying Pi ch Reprov s on Y1710 P ay Pitch Reprov C ee Fields C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30365751 19/11/2025 202508 1,163.50 101 887 Hunter Johnson Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Shiip Scheme Y1631 Shiip Strategic Mi igat on C01011 External Professional Fees 30365760 19/11/2025 202508 1 908.06 101 887 Hunter Johnson Serv ces

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 3036 269 20/11/2025 202508 665.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF – Wayfinding Y19 C eethorpes Level ing Up Fund – Wayfinding C01011 External Professional Fees 3036 65 20/11/2025 202508 22 000.00 1003382 Hemingway Des gn

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Y1885 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3036 219 21/11/2025 202508 2, 5 .30 1011162 Amberol LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A 025 Legal Expenses 3036 357 21/11/2025 202508 3 3. 0 1 9375 Freeths Llp

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Y1885 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3036 69 2 /11/2025 202508 363.60 1015222 Drakes D splay Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Y1885 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3036 69 2 /11/2025 202508 1 680.00 1015222 Drakes D splay Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 3036 956 2 /11/2025 202508 69 96 .76 101313 Swashbuck e CL L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1683 Brad ey Football Dev Cen R&M A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 1 065.58 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A168 Grimsby Auditorium A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 603.3 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1678 Immingham Swimming Pool A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 5 352. 1 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1682 New Grimsby Swimming Pool R&M A21010 Gas 2 35 32 25/11/2025 202508 12,193.9 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21010 Gas 2 35550 25/11/2025 202508 -1 03 . 7 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Freshney P ace A187 Freshney P ace A21010 Gas 2 35550 25/11/2025 202508 571.13 103611 Total Energies Gas & Power Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 30365587 27/11/2025 202508 6 933.9 1000858 The Equa ity Practice

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Retained Func ion A1876 UK Shared Prosper ty Fund Grant A 9 2 Promot ons and Events 30365592 27/11/2025 202508 2 825.00 1 9998 Lincs Inspire Venues & Enterpr ses Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Leisure A1677 C eethorpes Leisure Centre A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30365670 27/11/2025 202508 25.00 101510 Eton-Lincs Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Adu t Sk ls A0 23 Adult In o & Gu dance A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30365677 27/11/2025 202508 260.00 1011899 Mrs J Lord T/A Target NEL C C

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Mas erplan LUF-Pier Gardens Y1902 P er Gardens LUF Scheme C01011 External Professional Fees 30366022 30/11/2025 202508 9 975.00 1008073 ST Group Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regenera ion Capi al Spend Economy And Growth C ee Hlf Townscape Her tage Y1565 C ee Hlf Townscape Heritage C01012 Payment of Gran s/Advances 303622 0 13/11/2025 202508 7 580.87 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Regulatory Services Capi al Spend Chi drens Serv ces Resident al Homes or Chi dren in Care Y1952 Res dent al Homes for Chi dren in Care C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30362958 17/11/2025 202508 368.00 100786 KES Bu lding Maintenance Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9075 L cences - General 30362887 17/09/2019 202508 395.06 1002599 PPL PRS Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9075 L cences - General 30362888 17/09/2019 202508 08. 2 1002599 PPL PRS Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30361815 29/05/2025 202508 295.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61163 Driving Lessons 3036 781 05/06/2025 202508 50.00 10003 2 G Drive - driving lessons

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1886 Family Hub Access A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30358921 2 /07/2025 202508 355.67 116266 B & M Retail Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360823 20/08/2025 202508 1 557.66 1005 56 Advanced Assessment & Solutions Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1886 Family Hub Access A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30361058 01/09/2025 202508 5 220.00 103570 Rsb F ooring Contractors Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 3035 510 22/09/2025 202508 360.00 10066 1 Wood andz Furnishing s Gy Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358378 30/09/2025 202508 19.88 1007689 L lac Al iance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0515 Chi drens Disabi ity Team A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30362357 30/09/2025 202508 5.50 101222 Aa Radio Cars Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1890 Early Language A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30358388 07/10/2025 202508 3 800.00 100782 Peep Learning Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1889 Relationships and Perinatal A16015 Staff Training Expenses 30362519 08/10/2025 202508 1 390.00 1015329 Baby and Ch ld Massage Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359 82 13/10/2025 202508 323. 0 1 5613 V Care 2  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Family Help A1807 Family Help & Interven ion A 9075 L cences - General 30359061 23/10/2025 202508 301.77 101852 Mot on P cture L censing Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30357050 2 /10/2025 202508 1 000.00 1012783 Ringrose Law

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30359569 27/10/2025 202508 629.75 101 925 PureS ay Management Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A1801 CASS teams 3,  and 5 A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30359569 27/10/2025 202508 1 788.20 101 925 PureS ay Management Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1936 Remand Grant A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358003 28/10/2025 202508 29 0 0.00 13 915 HM Prison And Probation Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1936 Remand Grant A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358009 28/10/2025 202508 3 872.00 13 915 HM Prison And Probation Service

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1886 Family Hub Access A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3035878 29/10/2025 202508 396.00 1011999 IA M (UK) Commun ty Inte est Company

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 29988 30/10/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 29989 30/10/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 29989 30/10/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 29992 30/10/2025 202508 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 2999 30/10/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 29996 30/10/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 29997 30/10/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 29999 30/10/2025 202508 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 30000 30/10/2025 202508 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 30001 30/10/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 30003 30/10/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 30005 30/10/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 30007 30/10/2025 202508 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 30011 30/10/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 30012 30/10/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 2 30033 30/10/2025 202508 1 7 7.08 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 30057 30/10/2025 202508 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 30058 30/10/2025 202508 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 30060 30/10/2025 202508 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 30061 30/10/2025 202508 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 30061 30/10/2025 202508 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 30061 30/10/2025 202508 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 30061 30/10/2025 202508 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 30061 30/10/2025 202508 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 30061 30/10/2025 202508 59.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 30 31 30/10/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 30359065 31/10/2025 202508 695.00 1002296 Coopers Tours

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 30360327 31/10/2025 202508 3 5.3 1013257 Finefair L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 30360327 31/10/2025 202508 1 565.50 1013257 Finefair L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30361688 31/10/2025 202508 835.96 1 8993 Clear Vo ce Interpre ing Services

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A33005 Pub ic Transport - Non S aff 303618 7 31/10/2025 202508 2 935.00 1005 6 Links Tax s

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Family Help A180 Family Help & Interven ion 1 A61156 Sect on 17 303635 0 31/10/2025 202508 530.00 101 356 Chr s George Proper ies

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360613 01/11/2025 202508 1 271.00 1013872 Rexshi Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360621 01/11/2025 202508 676.50 1013872 Rexshi Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30358 30 03/11/2025 202508 50.00 12502 Speechlinc

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358802 03/11/2025 202508 539.00 1 5613 V Care 2  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3035921 03/11/2025 202508 269.50 1 5613 V Care 2  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A16020 Staff Professional Membership Fees 30359068 0 /11/2025 202508 700.00 1008837 Youth Just ce Legal Centre CIC

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A 968 Legal & Conveyancing Charges 30360262 0 /11/2025 202508 1 200.00 10 183 Ba es & Mountain So ici ors

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30359336 06/11/2025 202508 372.50 101537 Parkway Enter ainment Co L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A 050 Translating & In erpreter Serv ces 30360 77 06/11/2025 202508 3 3.98 122711 HE Words

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A610 5 Personal Alowance 30360 87 06/11/2025 202508 512.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A610 5 Personal Alowance 30360 87 06/11/2025 202508 585.20 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 30360 87 06/11/2025 202508 300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 31119 06/11/2025 202508 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 31120 06/11/2025 202508 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 31122 06/11/2025 202508 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 31123 06/11/2025 202508 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 31123 06/11/2025 202508 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 31123 06/11/2025 202508 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 31123 06/11/2025 202508 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 31123 06/11/2025 202508 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 31123 06/11/2025 202508 59.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 313 7 06/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 31 07 06/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 31 07 06/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 2 31 12 06/11/2025 202508 1 360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 31 55 06/11/2025 202508 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 31 70 06/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 31 81 06/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 31 82 06/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 31500 06/11/2025 202508 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 31505 06/11/2025 202508 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 31506 06/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 31518 06/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 31553 06/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3155 06/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 31556 06/11/2025 202508 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 31597 06/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION



 OFFICIAL

Council Financial Yea Period Serv ce Heads ( ) Executive ( ) Director ( ) Service Managers ( ) Cost centre Cost centre ( ) Account Account ( ) ransaction number ransaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/supp ier Name

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Youth Jus ice & Young & Safe A1586 Young & Safe A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30360325 07/11/2025 202508 3 220.00 1007266 Appropr ate Adu ts UK Lim ted

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Integrated Front Door and CASS A0 7 CASS teams 1 and 2 A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 3036 91 07/11/2025 202508 926.80 1 2322 First Steps Grimsby Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61156 Sect on 17 3036275 08/11/2025 202508 3 5.76 10025 7 Coram Vo ce

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A1802 Leaving Care Team A16015 Staff Training Expenses 3036032 10/11/2025 202508 975.00 105501 Forefront Training Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A611 7 Ce ebra ions 30363070 13/11/2025 202508 650.00 101218 The G ft Voucher Shop

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 3036 785 13/11/2025 202508 37 .80 10126 Amp ius Living

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 33033 13/11/2025 202508 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 3303 13/11/2025 202508 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 33036 13/11/2025 202508 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 33037 13/11/2025 202508 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 33037 13/11/2025 202508 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 33037 13/11/2025 202508 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 33037 13/11/2025 202508 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 33037 13/11/2025 202508 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 33037 13/11/2025 202508 59.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 33083 13/11/2025 202508 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 33085 13/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 33086 13/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 33088 13/11/2025 202508 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 33089 13/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 33091 13/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 33093 13/11/2025 202508 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 33096 13/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 33096 13/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 33097 13/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 33098 13/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 33100 13/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 33102 13/11/2025 202508 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 33105 13/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 33 76 13/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Early S art for L fe A1886 Family Hub Access A20005 Property Repairs, Maintenance & A terat ons 30362102 1 /11/2025 202508 1, 68.00 10138 3 Mick Genney Bui ding LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren in Care A051 Chi dren in Care A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 3036276 18/11/2025 202508 1,120.00 1017 2 Sarah Shotbo t

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61158 Childminders Nurser es/P aygrp 30365657 18/11/2025 202508 5 0.00 1015 07 Keira G lbert T/A Mini Explorers Chi dcare

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A 9106 Ho idays - Service Users 3036358 19/11/2025 202508 350.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Family Help A1806 Family Help & Interven ion 3 A 0035 PAT Tes ing 3036 277 20/11/2025 202508 03.00 1020 Lincs Electrical Se v ces Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A610 5 Personal Alowance 3036 52 20/11/2025 202508 292.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A610 5 Personal Alowance 3036 52 20/11/2025 202508 512.05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61161 Further Ed Emp & Training 3036 52 20/11/2025 202508 3 0.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 3 182 20/11/2025 202508 265.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 3 183 20/11/2025 202508 350.5 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 3 185 20/11/2025 202508 289.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 3 186 20/11/2025 202508 25 .05 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 3 186 20/11/2025 202508 278.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 3 186 20/11/2025 202508 287.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 3 186 20/11/2025 202508 307.38 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 3 186 20/11/2025 202508 320.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 3 186 20/11/2025 202508 373.63 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 3 186 20/11/2025 202508 59.75 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi dren s D sab l ty Serv ce A0517 Direct Paymen s Scheme A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 2 3 186 20/11/2025 202508 1,192.50 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 3 208 20/11/2025 202508 386.60 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 3 209 20/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 3 212 20/11/2025 202508 292.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 3 213 20/11/2025 202508 00.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 3 216 20/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 3 217 20/11/2025 202508 370.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 3 219 20/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 3 220 20/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 3 221 20/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 3 222 20/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 3 223 20/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61165 Housing Benef t 2 3 22 20/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 3 226 20/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A61165 Housing Benef t 2 3 226 20/11/2025 202508 257.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61163 Driving Lessons 2 3 238 20/11/2025 202508 395.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A57205 Child Care Payments 2 3 637 20/11/2025 202508 8.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0509 Unaccomp Chi dr Asylum Seekers A611 7 Ce ebra ions 2 3 637 20/11/2025 202508 258.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 3036 311 22/11/2025 202508 739.73 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61152 Leaving Care Grant 30365153 26/11/2025 202508 759.17 103262 Carpe s Galore

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safeguarding, Youth Just ce and Fam ly Help Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Care Leavers and UASC A0511 Care Leavers Alowances A61186 Matern ty Paymen s 30365612 27/11/2025 202508 500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL NFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30358206 19/07/2025 202508 798.00 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30358197 02/08/2025 202508 798.00 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30357996 16/08/2025 202508 798.00 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30358189 30/08/2025 202508 798.00 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30358209 30/08/2025 202508 939.81 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30358213 27/09/2025 202508 798.00 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30358215 27/09/2025 202508 818.8 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30358195 25/10/2025 202508 798.00 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30358210 25/10/2025 202508 818.8 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1380 Comm Safety Ptnrship Funding A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358309 29/10/2025 202508 399. 8 101 713 Banner Group L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303592 6 31/10/2025 202508 356.00 1 8965 Lincolnshire Professional Services Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1971 CCTV Control Post Equans) A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 3036 23 01/11/2025 202508 1 373.00 101 55 CSL Dualcom Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358201 03/11/2025 202508 6 000.00 1011913 Waste Investiga ions Support & Enforcement L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 7005 Grants, Contribut ons & Dona ions Paid Out 3035870 0 /11/2025 202508 2 000.00 1000667 Voucher Express

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth Cctv Review And Upgrade Y1813 Cctv Review & Upgrade C01009 New Construct on, convers on & renovat on 30358776 0 /11/2025 202508 11 256.63 1001361 Verac ty Solut ons Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 0920 Purchase of Equipment 30358777 0 /11/2025 202508 1 000.00 1000667 Voucher Express

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30359 1 06/11/2025 202508 10 000.00 13511 Po ice And Crime Comm ssioner For Humberside

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30360687 07/11/2025 202508 2, 29.91 100682 Urban Hygiene L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3036 21 08/11/2025 202508 1 023.55 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A11005 Agency Supply Staff 3036 223 08/11/2025 202508 598.50 1007332 2  Hour Nationwide FM Services LTD

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1918 P an for Neighbourhoods A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036090 11/11/2025 202508 2 821.25 1010317 Our Future

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1971 CCTV Control Post Equans) A20015 Security / Survei lance Equipment Main enance 30362696 18/11/2025 202508 560.00 101 509 SPS Doorguard Limited

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1919 Crime Prevention A 9107 Activ ties - Serv ce Users 30363058 18/11/2025 202508 66 .02 1002891 Oasis Community Hub Wintringham

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3036 227 18/11/2025 202508 6 500.00 1011865 Stud o ech UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1971 CCTV Control Post Equans) A 5020 Admin Re ated IT & Comms 3036 6 18/11/2025 202508 1 39 .2 10097 Bri ish Te ecommunica ions P c

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 30363575 19/11/2025 202508 6 500.00 1011865 Stud o ech UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3036 922 21/11/2025 202508 6 200.00 1011865 Stud o ech UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth CCTV and Secur ty A1972 Security (Post Equans) A 2005 Clothing & Uniforms & Laundry 3036 796 2 /11/2025 202508 339.30 1 79 1 Pws (Protective Wear Supp ies) Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Capi al Spend Economy And Growth HSA & Green Spaces Y193 HSA & Green Spaces C01007 Purchase of Furniture & Equipment 3036 906 2 /11/2025 202508 9 000.00 1011865 Stud o ech UK L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Safer Towns & Communi ies Revenue Budgets Economy And Growth Safer Towns & Communit es A1910 Safer Streets 5 A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 3036566 26/11/2025 202508 2 200.00 1 6 Beats Bus Records

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358053 30/0 /2025 202508 905.88 1 5106 AK Payro l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30358065 30/0 /2025 202508 3 257.63 1 5112 AK Payro l

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303601 9 2 /09/2025 202508 560.53 1007689 L lac Al iance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30358376 30/09/2025 202508 560.53 1007689 L lac Al iance Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1851 Hea th & Just ce A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 303616 8 01/10/2025 202508 1 500.00 126893 Centre  Limi ed

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A 2020 Medical Suppl es 3035 930 21/10/2025 202508 3 0.00 1003935 Masimo Europe L d

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1851 Hea th & Just ce A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30357853 29/10/2025 202508 1 600.00 100 261 One Voice Immingham District

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1916 CYP Mental Hea th Commiss oning A 9105 Other Supp ies & Serv ces 30365588 31/10/2025 202508 375.00 120 5 Fortis Therapy & Training

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 30357999 03/11/2025 202508 5 .53 1 5613 V Care 2  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Chi drens Mental & Emot Health A1851 Hea th & Just ce A56000 Other Estab ishmen s 30360155 07/11/2025 202508 1 600.00 1 3803 Fus on Boxing - Fusion Hea th & We lbeing

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303610 9 10/11/2025 202508 531.57 1 5613 V Care 2  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 303627 3 17/11/2025 202508 5 .53 1 5613 V Care 2  Ltd

North East Lincolnshire Council 2025/26 8 Women, Chi d ens and Fami ies Revenue Budgets Chi drens Serv ces Pal iative / Comp ex Care A1 03 Pal iative / Comp ex Care A57115 Payments o P ivate Contrac ors 3036 795 2 /11/2025 202508 5 .53 1 5613 V Care 2  Ltd




